
E_Date FirstName MemberCategory Sub_Category MemberId IN_Time Out_Time IN_Time1

01-06-2022 NANDINI. M UG STUDENT II BBA A 19B018 10:13AM 10:15AM 01-06-2022

01-06-2022 MOHAMMED ISMAIL UG STUDENT II BBA A 19B042 8:42AM 9:06AM 01-06-2022

01-06-2022 YOGARAGHAVENDRA N UG STUDENT II BCOM A 19C056K 10:43AM 11;00AM 01-06-2022

01-06-2022 ADIL IMTIAZ UG STUDENT II BCOM A 19C064K 10:43AM 11;00AM 01-06-2022

01-06-2022 MANOJ R UG STUDENT II BCOM A 19C065K 8:42AM 9:06AM 01-06-2022

01-06-2022 OM PRAKASH S UG STUDENT II BCOM A 19C068T 10:44AM 11;00AM 01-06-2022

01-06-2022 OM PRAKASH S UG STUDENT II BCOM A 19C068T 10:06AM 10:28AM 01-06-2022

01-06-2022 REKHA G K UG STUDENT II BCOM B 19C109K 2:20PM 3;00PM 01-06-2022

01-06-2022 SHERLY S UG STUDENT II BCOM B 19C118K 2:17PM 3;00PM 01-06-2022

01-06-2022 DEEPA R UG STUDENT II BCOM B 19C140K 10:16AM 11;00PM 01-06-2022

01-06-2022 KISHOR C UG STUDENT II BCOM C 19C222K 9:19AM 10:00AM 01-06-2022

01-06-2022 AJITH KRISHNA S UG STUDENT II BCOM D 19C242K 10:32AM 10:43AM 01-06-2022

01-06-2022 AMRUTHA S UG STUDENT II BCOM D 19C243K 9:50AM 11:05AM 01-06-2022

01-06-2022 DHANALAKSHMI. V UG STUDENT II BCOM D 19C250K 2:18PM 2:21PM 01-06-2022

01-06-2022 DHANALAKSHMI. V UG STUDENT II BCOM D 19C250K 2:24PM 2:26PM 01-06-2022

01-06-2022 DHANALAKSHMI. V UG STUDENT II BCOM D 19C250K 2:29PM 2:34PM 01-06-2022

01-06-2022 DHANALAKSHMI. V UG STUDENT II BCOM D 19C250K 2:37PM 3;00PM 01-06-2022

01-06-2022 JAGADISH B UG STUDENT II BCOM D 19C256K 9:50AM 11:04AM 01-06-2022

01-06-2022 JAGADISH B UG STUDENT II BCOM D 19C256K 11:09AM 12;00PM 01-06-2022

01-06-2022 JAGADISH B UG STUDENT II BCOM D 19C256K 8:32AM 8:40AM 01-06-2022

01-06-2022 KEERTHANA A UG STUDENT II BCOM D 19C261K 2:29PM 2:36PM 01-06-2022

01-06-2022 KEERTHANA A UG STUDENT II BCOM D 19C261K 2:18PM 2:26PM 01-06-2022

01-06-2022 MAHESH J JOTHESHA UG STUDENT II BCOM D 19C264K 2:22PM 2:36PM 01-06-2022

01-06-2022 MAHESH J JOTHESHA UG STUDENT II BCOM D 19C264K 2:42PM 2:46PM 01-06-2022

01-06-2022 MANIKANDAN M UG STUDENT II BCOM D 19C266T 2:19PM 2:38PM 01-06-2022

01-06-2022 NAVEEN T UG STUDENT II BCOM D 19C273K 2:18PM 2:36PM 01-06-2022

01-06-2022 NAVEEN T UG STUDENT II BCOM D 19C273K 2:38PM 3;00PM 01-06-2022

01-06-2022 PUSHPA Y UG STUDENT II BCOM D 19C281K 2:29PM 3;00PM 01-06-2022

01-06-2022 PUSHPA Y UG STUDENT II BCOM D 19C281K 2:18PM 2:27PM 01-06-2022

01-06-2022 ROOPA S UG STUDENT II BCOM D 19C303K 2:25PM 2:27PM 01-06-2022

01-06-2022 ROOPA S UG STUDENT II BCOM D 19C303K 2:30PM 2:33PM 01-06-2022

01-06-2022 LAKSHMI BHANDARI K UG STUDENT II BCOM E 19C345H 8:40AM 8:42AM 01-06-2022



01-06-2022 LAKSHMI BHANDARI K UG STUDENT II BCOM E 19C345H 9:01AM 10;00AM 01-06-2022

01-06-2022 MANISH KUMAR R UG STUDENT II BCOM E 19C349H 10:07AM 10:09AM 01-06-2022

01-06-2022 NIRAJ KUMAR UG STUDENT II BCOM E 19C354H 10:07AM 10:09AM 01-06-2022

01-06-2022 PRABHAT SHARMA UG STUDENT II BCOM E 19C357H 10:27AM 11;00AM 01-06-2022

01-06-2022 KAVYA G L UG STUDENT 2 BA HEP 19HEP010H 12:00PM 12:03PM 01-06-2022

01-06-2022 KAVYA G L UG STUDENT 2 BA HEP 19HEP010H 12:05PM 1;00PM 01-06-2022

01-06-2022 THARUN R UG STUDENT 2 BA HES 19HES005T 10:20AM 11;00PM 01-06-2022

01-06-2022 THARUN R UG STUDENT 2 BA HES 19HES005T 10:10AM 10:18AM 01-06-2022

01-06-2022 MR. HEIGWANGSING UG STUDENT 2 BA HES 19HES006E 12:30PM 1;00PM 01-06-2022

01-06-2022 ASHOK AAKASH SOLOMON UG STUDENT 2 BA SEP 19SEP001E 10:10AM 10:15AM 01-06-2022

01-06-2022 ASHOK AAKASH SOLOMON UG STUDENT 2 BA SEP 19SEP001E 10:20AM 11:00AM 01-06-2022

01-06-2022 EDISON STANLY UG STUDENT 2 BA SEP 19SEP002M 1:38PM 2;00PM 01-06-2022

01-06-2022 ASHWINI R UG STUDENT II BCOM F 19T004K 8:30AM 9:06AM 01-06-2022

01-06-2022 KRUSHIKA V UG STUDENT II BCOM F 19T010K 8:38AM 9:06AM 01-06-2022

01-06-2022 LOKESHWARI R UG STUDENT II BCOM F 19T011H 9:02AM 9:06AM 01-06-2022

01-06-2022 RAHUL R NATH UG STUDENT II BCOM F 19T021H 8:30AM 9:06AM 01-06-2022

01-06-2022 ASHWINI.S PG STUDENT II M.A. ECONOMICS 20AEC002M 10:02AM 10:56AM 01-06-2022

01-06-2022 CHAITHRA.HR PG STUDENT II M.A. ECONOMICS 20AEC004C 10:02AM 10:57AM 01-06-2022

01-06-2022 UMA.R PG STUDENT II M.A. ECONOMICS 20AEC007M 10:02AM 10:56AM 01-06-2022

01-06-2022 DHANALAKSHMI K UG STUDENT 1 BBA 20B004K 10:58AM 11;00AM 01-06-2022

01-06-2022 DIVYA S UG STUDENT 1 BBA 20B005K 10:58AM 11:40AM 01-06-2022

01-06-2022 MEGHARAJ B G UG STUDENT 1 BBA 20B012K 10:56AM 11;00AM 01-06-2022

01-06-2022 RUCHITHA S UG STUDENT 1 BBA 20B021K 10:58AM 11:40AM 01-06-2022

01-06-2022 SUMA N UG STUDENT 1 BBA 20B024K 10:56AM 11:39AM 01-06-2022

01-06-2022 TENSILA ANTHONY A UG STUDENT 1 BBA 20B028K 8:44AM 9:06AM 01-06-2022

01-06-2022 PAVITHRA S UG STUDENT 1 BBA 20B034K 10:56AM 11:40AM 01-06-2022

01-06-2022 SHREYAS G UG STUDENT 1 BBA 20B035K 10:59AM 11:40AM 01-06-2022

01-06-2022 SHREYAS G UG STUDENT 1 BBA 20B035K 8:26AM 8:59AM 01-06-2022

01-06-2022 KUSUMA S UG STUDENT 1 BBA 20B040K 11:00AM 11:40AM 01-06-2022

01-06-2022 BHAVYA H R UG STUDENT 1 BBA 20B043K 10:57AM 11:40AM 01-06-2022

01-06-2022 GURUDATH T UG STUDENT 1 BBA 20B049K 8:26AM 8:59AM 01-06-2022

01-06-2022 TONY SABU UG STUDENT 1 BBA AVA 20BAV013H 2:26PM 2:33PM 01-06-2022

01-06-2022 ABISHEK M UG STUDENT I B.COM B 20C081TA 11:50AM 12:29PM 01-06-2022



01-06-2022 AISHWARYA A M UG STUDENT I B.COM B 20C082K 11:49AM 12:30PM 01-06-2022

01-06-2022 AKSHAYA  A UG STUDENT I B.COM B 20C083TA 11:52AM 12:29PM 01-06-2022

01-06-2022 AVLIN BENYA R UG STUDENT I B.COM B 20C084 11:53AM 12:29PM 01-06-2022

01-06-2022 BRUNDHA R UG STUDENT I B.COM B 20C086K 11:48AM 12;00PM 01-06-2022

01-06-2022 CHAITRA J UG STUDENT I B.COM B 20C087K 11:47AM 12:30PM 01-06-2022

01-06-2022 CHANDANA D UG STUDENT I B.COM B 20C088K 11:46AM 12:29PM 01-06-2022

01-06-2022 CHETHAN A UG STUDENT I B.COM B 20C089K 8:33AM 9:06AM 01-06-2022

01-06-2022 HARSHAVARDHAN V UG STUDENT I B.COM B 20C092K 11:49AM 12:28PM 01-06-2022

01-06-2022 HELEN K UG STUDENT I B.COM B 20C093K 11:46AM 12:29PM 01-06-2022

01-06-2022 HEMALATHA M UG STUDENT I B.COM B 20C094K 11:45AM 12:30PM 01-06-2022

01-06-2022 JAGANATHAN P UG STUDENT I B.COM B 20C095K 11:46AM 12:30PM 01-06-2022

01-06-2022 KAVYA D A UG STUDENT I B.COM B 20C096K 11:46AM 12:29PM 01-06-2022

01-06-2022 KEMPARAJU N UG STUDENT I B.COM B 20C097K 12:28PM 1;00PM 01-06-2022

01-06-2022 KIRUBAGARAN S UG STUDENT I B.COM B 20C098K 11:46AM 12:29PM 01-06-2022

01-06-2022 KOMALA V UG STUDENT I B.COM B 20C099K 11:47AM 12:28PM 01-06-2022

01-06-2022 KSHMA MISHRA C UG STUDENT I B.COM B 20C100K 11:46AM 12:30PM 01-06-2022

01-06-2022 LAKSHMI M UG STUDENT I B.COM B 20C101K 11:46AM 12:29PM 01-06-2022

01-06-2022 LIKITHA B UG STUDENT I B.COM B 20C103K 11:50AM 12:29PM 01-06-2022

01-06-2022 MANOJ KUMAR A UG STUDENT I B.COM B 20C106K 11:47AM 12:28PM 01-06-2022

01-06-2022 MONICA K M UG STUDENT I B.COM B 20C108K 12:30PM 1;00PM 01-06-2022

01-06-2022 NANDAN RAJ G UG STUDENT I B.COM B 20C111K 11:47AM 12:31PM 01-06-2022

01-06-2022 NISHANTH C UG STUDENT I B.COM B 20C113K 11:48AM 12:30PM 01-06-2022

01-06-2022 POOJA K UG STUDENT I B.COM B 20C115K 11:49AM 12:30PM 01-06-2022

01-06-2022 PREETHI P UG STUDENT I B.COM B 20C116K 11:47AM 12:30PM 01-06-2022

01-06-2022 PUNITH P UG STUDENT I B.COM B 20C118K 11:47AM 12;00PM 01-06-2022

01-06-2022 RAVI KUMAR M UG STUDENT I B.COM B 20C119K 11:46AM 12:30PM 01-06-2022

01-06-2022 SAMITHA S UG STUDENT I B.COM B 20C120K 11:48AM 12:29PM 01-06-2022

01-06-2022 SANDHYA S UG STUDENT I B.COM B 20C121K 11:48AM 12:29PM 01-06-2022

01-06-2022 SHARAN V UG STUDENT I B.COM B 20C123K 11:50AM 12:23PM 01-06-2022

01-06-2022 SHRAVANI M UG STUDENT I B.COM B 20C124K 12:28PM 12:30PM 01-06-2022

01-06-2022 SHRAVANI M UG STUDENT I B.COM B 20C124K 11:48AM 11:51AM 01-06-2022

01-06-2022 SUJAY RAJ A UG STUDENT I B.COM B 20C127K 11:46AM 12:30PM 01-06-2022

01-06-2022 SUSHMITHA B S UG STUDENT I B.COM B 20C128K 11:47AM 12:07PM 01-06-2022



01-06-2022 SUSHMITHA B S UG STUDENT I B.COM B 20C128K 12:11PM 12:30PM 01-06-2022

01-06-2022 SWAPNA S UG STUDENT I B.COM B 20C129K 11:50AM 12:29PM 01-06-2022

01-06-2022 TEJASWINI M R UG STUDENT I B.COM B 20C130K 11:46AM 12:30PM 01-06-2022

01-06-2022 VANDANA S UG STUDENT I B.COM B 20C132K 11:48AM 12:07PM 01-06-2022

01-06-2022 VANDANA S UG STUDENT I B.COM B 20C132K 12:28PM 1;00PM 01-06-2022

01-06-2022 VARSHINI S UG STUDENT I B.COM B 20C133K 11:48AM 12;00PM 01-06-2022

01-06-2022 VARUN M UG STUDENT I B.COM B 20C134K 11:49AM 12:28PM 01-06-2022

01-06-2022 VASUDHA UG STUDENT I B.COM B 20C135K 11:47AM 12:28PM 01-06-2022

01-06-2022 VINOD KUMAR UG STUDENT I B.COM B 20C141K 11:47AM 12:30PM 01-06-2022

01-06-2022 HARSHITHA C UG STUDENT I B.COM B 20C145K 11:46AM 12:27PM 01-06-2022

01-06-2022 HARSHITHA C UG STUDENT I B.COM B 20C145K 12:29PM 1;00PM 01-06-2022

01-06-2022 KARTHIK C UG STUDENT I B.COM B 20C146K 11:47AM 12:30PM 01-06-2022

01-06-2022 GOWTHAM S UG STUDENT I B.COM B 20C148K 11:46AM 12:30PM 01-06-2022

01-06-2022 SHAKTHI SARAVANAN J UG STUDENT I B.COM B 20C150K 11:47AM 12:30PM 01-06-2022

01-06-2022 ANEESH NANDHAA N UG STUDENT I B.COM C 20C162TA 11:40AM 12:00PM 01-06-2022

01-06-2022 ANEESH NANDHAA N UG STUDENT I B.COM C 20C162TA 10:55AM 11:01AM 01-06-2022

01-06-2022 CHITHRASHREE G UG STUDENT I B.COM C 20C165K 11:39AM 12;00PM 01-06-2022

01-06-2022 CHITHRASHREE G UG STUDENT I B.COM C 20C165K 9:07AM 10:59AM 01-06-2022

01-06-2022 DEEPIKA P UG STUDENT I B.COM C 20C168K 8:27AM 9:07AM 01-06-2022

01-06-2022 DEEPIKA P UG STUDENT I B.COM C 20C168K 10:59AM 11:39AM 01-06-2022

01-06-2022 G NITHIN KASHYAP UG STUDENT I B.COM C 20C169K 11:40AM 12;00PM 01-06-2022

01-06-2022 G NITHIN KASHYAP UG STUDENT I B.COM C 20C169K 10:55AM 11:01AM 01-06-2022

01-06-2022 GEETHA SHREE N UG STUDENT I B.COM C 20C172K 10:56AM 11:39AM 01-06-2022

01-06-2022 HEMANTH M UG STUDENT I B.COM C 20C174K 10:55AM 11:39AM 01-06-2022

01-06-2022 KISHORE R UG STUDENT I B.COM C 20C178K 10:57AM 11:40AM 01-06-2022

01-06-2022 MANJUNATH REDDY J UG STUDENT I B.COM C 20C183K 10:53AM 11:39AM 01-06-2022

01-06-2022 MONICA S UG STUDENT I B.COM C 20C186K 10:59AM 11:40AM 01-06-2022

01-06-2022 NANDINI U UG STUDENT I B.COM C 20C187K 10:58AM 11:40AM 01-06-2022

01-06-2022 NAVEEN V UG STUDENT I B.COM C 20C189K 11:02AM 11:39AM 01-06-2022

01-06-2022 NAVEEN V UG STUDENT I B.COM C 20C189K 8:30AM 9:06AM 01-06-2022

01-06-2022 NAVYA S UG STUDENT I B.COM C 20C190K 10:59AM 11:39AM 01-06-2022

01-06-2022 NETHRAVATHI S P UG STUDENT I B.COM C 20C191K 10:53AM 11:41AM 01-06-2022

01-06-2022 NISHA UG STUDENT I B.COM C 20C192K 10:53AM 11:41AM 01-06-2022



01-06-2022 P POONGAVANAM UG STUDENT I B.COM C 20C194TA 10:55AM 11:40AM 01-06-2022

01-06-2022 PARIMALA R UG STUDENT I B.COM C 20C195TA 10:54AM 11:39AM 01-06-2022

01-06-2022 PARIMALA R UG STUDENT I B.COM C 20C195TA 8:26AM 9:05AM 01-06-2022

01-06-2022 PAVITHRA N UG STUDENT I B.COM C 20C197K 10:59AM 11:39AM 01-06-2022

01-06-2022 REKHA V S UG STUDENT I B.COM C 20C200K 10:55AM 11;34AM 01-06-2022

01-06-2022 SHALET ROSA S UG STUDENT I B.COM C 20C204K 11:40AM 12;00PM 01-06-2022

01-06-2022 SHALET ROSA S UG STUDENT I B.COM C 20C204K 10:57AM 10:59AM 01-06-2022

01-06-2022 SHALET ROSA S UG STUDENT I B.COM C 20C204K 8:26AM 9:06AM 01-06-2022

01-06-2022 SINDHUSHREE L UG STUDENT I B.COM C 20C206 10:58AM 11:40AM 01-06-2022

01-06-2022 SOUNDARYA V UG STUDENT I B.COM C 20C207K 10:58AM 11:40AM 01-06-2022

01-06-2022 SOWMYA R UG STUDENT I B.COM C 20C208K 10:56AM 11:40AM 01-06-2022

01-06-2022 SOWMYA S M UG STUDENT I B.COM C 20C209K 11:39AM 12;00PM 01-06-2022

01-06-2022 VARALAKSHMI M UG STUDENT I B.COM C 20C214K 10:55AM 11:40AM 01-06-2022

01-06-2022 VENKATESH N UG STUDENT I B.COM C 20C215K 10:47AM 10:52AM 01-06-2022

01-06-2022 VENKATESH N UG STUDENT I B.COM C 20C215K 11:39AM 12;00PM 01-06-2022

01-06-2022 VIJAY GANESH V UG STUDENT I B.COM C 20C216K 10:57AM 11:39AM 01-06-2022

01-06-2022 VIJAYENDRA K UG STUDENT I B.COM C 20C217K 10:57AM 11:39AM 01-06-2022

01-06-2022 VISHWA KARIYAPPANAVAR UG STUDENT I B.COM C 20C218K 10:57AM 11:39AM 01-06-2022

01-06-2022 YASHASWINI R UG STUDENT I B.COM C 20C220K 10:54AM 11:39AM 01-06-2022

01-06-2022 YOGENDRA SHETTY C N UG STUDENT I B.COM C 20C221K 10:55AM 11;00AM 01-06-2022

01-06-2022 YUVASHREE A UG STUDENT I B.COM C 20C222K 10:53AM 11:40AM 01-06-2022

01-06-2022 DHANUSHREE K M UG STUDENT I B.COM C 20C223K 10:55AM 11:40AM 01-06-2022

01-06-2022 LOKESH N UG STUDENT I B.COM C 20C224K 10:57AM 11:39AM 01-06-2022

01-06-2022 MEGHANA K UG STUDENT I B.COM C 20C225K 10:53AM 11:41AM 01-06-2022

01-06-2022 MEGHANA K UG STUDENT I B.COM C 20C225K 8:26AM 9:06AM 01-06-2022

01-06-2022 SUDHARSHAN V UG STUDENT I B.COM C 20C226TA 10:55AM 11:40AM 01-06-2022

01-06-2022 TANIYA R NAIDU UG STUDENT I B.COM C 20C233K 10:59AM 11:39AM 01-06-2022

01-06-2022 ANUSUYA S UG STUDENT I B.COM D 20C246E 10:59AM 11:38AM 01-06-2022

01-06-2022 HARIPRIYA K UG STUDENT I B.COM D 20C260E 8:34AM 9;00AM 01-06-2022

01-06-2022 JERIN THOMAS UG STUDENT I B.COM D 20C263K 10:39AM 11;00AM 01-06-2022

01-06-2022 VAMSHI K UG STUDENT I B.COM D 20C297K 8:48AM 9:06AM 01-06-2022

01-06-2022 VICKY PRAKASH RAJ J UG STUDENT I B.COM D 20C309E 2:21PM 3;00PM 01-06-2022

01-06-2022 MONISH S UG STUDENT I B.COM D 20C311TA 8:48AM 9:06AM 01-06-2022



01-06-2022 ABRAHAM ROSARIO UG STUDENT I B.COM D 20C313E 10:37AM 11;00AM 01-06-2022

01-06-2022 ASHISH JOHN SEBASTIAN UG STUDENT I B.COM F 20C327H 2:26PM 2:39PM 01-06-2022

01-06-2022 MANU MATHEW UG STUDENT I B.COM F 20C342H 2:26PM 2:33PM 01-06-2022

01-06-2022 SHIVAM MISHRA U UG STUDENT I B.COM F 20C372H 10:10AM 11;00AM 01-06-2022

01-06-2022 BHARATH KUMAR R UG STUDENT 1 BSC CJP 20CJP003K 9:23AM 9:25AM 01-06-2022

01-06-2022 BHARATH KUMAR R UG STUDENT 1 BSC CJP 20CJP003K 9:12AM 9:14AM 01-06-2022

01-06-2022 K M DEEPSHIKHA UG STUDENT 1 BSC CJP 20CJP007H 2:14PM 2:17PM 01-06-2022

01-06-2022 RABEKA D UG STUDENT 1 BSC CJP 20CJP009TA 11:55AM 12:28PM 01-06-2022

01-06-2022 B LALROHLUPUII UG STUDENT 1 BSC CJP 20cjp015e 9:16AM 10:03AM 01-06-2022

01-06-2022 MOIRANGTHEM AMBIKA SINGH UG STUDENT 1 BSC CJP 20cjp029e 9:17AM 10:03AM 01-06-2022

01-06-2022 ANUJA H UG STUDENT I B.COM A 20CO06K 10:20AM 11;00AM 01-06-2022

01-06-2022 H L DEEPAK UG STUDENT I B.COM A 20CO18K 8:30AM 9:06AM 01-06-2022

01-06-2022 MONIKA N UG STUDENT I B.COM A 20CO32K 8:33AM 9:06AM 01-06-2022

01-06-2022 RANGASWAMY P UG STUDENT I B.COM A 20CO41K 8:25AM 9:06AM 01-06-2022

01-06-2022 VAISHNAVI S UG STUDENT I B.COM A 20CO57K 8:33AM 9:06AM 01-06-2022

01-06-2022 ATTEN JOJOWAR UG STUDENT 1 BA HEP 20HEP003H 10:26AM 10:33AM 01-06-2022

01-06-2022 MANISHA EKKA UG STUDENT 1 BA HEP 20HEP013H 10:26AM 10:30AM 01-06-2022

01-06-2022 KEERTHI S REDDY UG STUDENT 1 BA HEP 20HEP031K 1:32PM 2;00PM 01-06-2022

01-06-2022 KEERTHI S UG STUDENT 1 BA HEP 20HEP037K 2:10PM 3;00PM 01-06-2022

01-06-2022 KEERTHI S UG STUDENT 1 BA HEP 20HEP037K 10:24AM 1:32PM 01-06-2022

01-06-2022 KEERTHANA L UG STUDENT 1 BA JPE 20JPE004K 1:37PM 2;00PM 01-06-2022

01-06-2022 KEERTHANA L UG STUDENT 1 BA JPE 20JPE004K 1:27PM 1:30PM 01-06-2022

01-06-2022 KEERTHANA L UG STUDENT 1 BA JPE 20JPE004K 10:38AM 10:40AM 01-06-2022

01-06-2022 ANCY E S UG STUDENT 1 BSC PCM 20PCM002H 1:28PM 1:30PM 01-06-2022

01-06-2022 ANCY E S UG STUDENT 1 BSC PCM 20PCM002H 2:08PM 3;00PM 01-06-2022

01-06-2022 ANCY E S UG STUDENT 1 BSC PCM 20PCM002H 8:29AM 9:06AM 01-06-2022

01-06-2022 DAYANA MARY M UG STUDENT 1 BA SEP 20SEP006TA 1:42PM 2:09PM 01-06-2022

01-06-2022 DAYANA MARY M UG STUDENT 1 BA SEP 20SEP006TA 12:37PM 1:33PM 01-06-2022

01-06-2022 VINAY H V PG STUDENT MA-ECONOMICS 21aec003c 11:01AM 11:13AM 01-06-2022

01-06-2022 VIDYA D B PG STUDENT MA-ECONOMICS 21aec004c 12:41PM 1;00PM 01-06-2022

01-06-2022 ANJITH KUMAR S UG STUDENT BBA A 21B048K 8:51AM 9;00AM 01-06-2022

01-06-2022 ALVIN MATHEW UG STUDENT BBA  B 21B061K 11:55AM 11:58AM 01-06-2022

01-06-2022 AYMAN RAZIYA KHATOON UG STUDENT BBA  B 21B063K 11:52AM 12;00PM 01-06-2022



01-06-2022 GOVIND KUMAR.B UG STUDENT BBA  B 21B068K 11:46AM 12:29PM 01-06-2022

01-06-2022 HARSH DUBEY UG STUDENT BBA  B 21B069H 11:46AM 12:29PM 01-06-2022

01-06-2022 HARSH DUBEY UG STUDENT BBA  B 21B069H 10:52AM 11:44AM 01-06-2022

01-06-2022 JEBIN J UG STUDENT BBA  B 21B070K 11:55AM 11:58AM 01-06-2022

01-06-2022 JESTINA A UG STUDENT BBA  B 21B071TA 9:27AM 10:05AM 01-06-2022

01-06-2022 KIRAN M UG STUDENT BBA  B 21B072K 9:22AM 10:06AM 01-06-2022

01-06-2022 KIRAN M UG STUDENT BBA  B 21B072K 11:55AM 11:58AM 01-06-2022

01-06-2022 LINU T K UG STUDENT BBA  B 21B073K 11:51AM 12:29PM 01-06-2022

01-06-2022 MARIA PRINCY A R UG STUDENT BBA  B 21B075K 12:02PM 12:24PM 01-06-2022

01-06-2022 MARIA PRINCY A R UG STUDENT BBA  B 21B075K 12:29PM 1;00PM 01-06-2022

01-06-2022 MOHAMMED ANIES S UG STUDENT BBA  B 21B076K 11:54AM 12:29PM 01-06-2022

01-06-2022 MONIKA G UG STUDENT BBA  B 21B078TA 11:47AM 12:29PM 01-06-2022

01-06-2022 NIVETHA D K UG STUDENT BBA  B 21B080TA 9:27AM 10:05AM 01-06-2022

01-06-2022 NIVETHA D K UG STUDENT BBA  B 21B080TA 12:02PM 12:25PM 01-06-2022

01-06-2022 NIVETHA D K UG STUDENT BBA  B 21B080TA 12:29PM 1;00PM 01-06-2022

01-06-2022 RAJASEKAR A UG STUDENT BBA  B 21B082TA 11:53AM 12:29PM 01-06-2022

01-06-2022 RAKESH R UG STUDENT BBA  B 21B083K 8:37AM 9;00AM 01-06-2022

01-06-2022 SACHIN DUBEY UG STUDENT BBA  B 21B085K 12:30PM 1;00PM 01-06-2022

01-06-2022 SURESH D UG STUDENT BBA  B 21B088K 11:46AM 12:30PM 01-06-2022

01-06-2022 VINOD A SUTHAR UG STUDENT BBA  B 21B091K 11:54AM 12:29PM 01-06-2022

01-06-2022 SWETHA P UG STUDENT BBA  B 21B094TA 9:27AM 10:05AM 01-06-2022

01-06-2022 PRAMNATH S CHATERJEE UG STUDENT BBA  B 21B095H 11:55AM 12:29PM 01-06-2022

01-06-2022 KAVYA B UG STUDENT BBA  B 21B100K 11:47AM 12:29PM 01-06-2022

01-06-2022 KRISHIKA S REDDY UG STUDENT BBA  B 21B101K 11:47AM 12;00PM 01-06-2022

01-06-2022 PRAJWAL N UG STUDENT BBA  B 21B102K 11:51AM 12:29PM 01-06-2022

01-06-2022 ROSHINI C UG STUDENT BBA  B 21B103K 11:47AM 12;00PM 01-06-2022

01-06-2022 CHANDAN KUMAR P UG STUDENT BBA  B 21B104TA 11:53AM 12:29PM 01-06-2022

01-06-2022 MOHAMMED SARJOON UG STUDENT BBA  B 21B107K 12:02PM 12:30PM 01-06-2022

01-06-2022 ABHISHEK PRAVEEN C UG STUDENT BCOM A 21C002K 9:21AM 10;00AM 01-06-2022

01-06-2022 AKASH R UG STUDENT BCOM A 21C005K 9:21AM 10;00AM 01-06-2022

01-06-2022 BHAVANI K UG STUDENT BCOM A 21C008K 9:24AM 10:12AM 01-06-2022

01-06-2022 BHAVANI K UG STUDENT BCOM A 21C008K 8:15AM 9:11AM 01-06-2022

01-06-2022 CHARU SHETTY UG STUDENT BCOM A 21C011K 9:13AM 9:20AM 01-06-2022



01-06-2022 CHARU SHETTY UG STUDENT BCOM A 21C011K 10:47AM 11:40AM 01-06-2022

01-06-2022 DHANUSH KUMAR M UG STUDENT BCOM A 21C012K 12:34PM 1;00PM 01-06-2022

01-06-2022 KEERTHI D UG STUDENT BCOM A 21C022K 10:12AM 11;00AM 01-06-2022

01-06-2022 KEERTHI D UG STUDENT BCOM A 21C022K 8:33AM 9:06AM 01-06-2022

01-06-2022 PLACIUS D SILVA A UG STUDENT BCOM A 21C028K 8:03AM 9;00AM 01-06-2022

01-06-2022 PRUTHVIN V UG STUDENT BCOM A 21C033K 8:32AM 9:06AM 01-06-2022

01-06-2022 RANJITH KUMAR P G UG STUDENT BCOM A 21C036K 8:15AM 9:13AM 01-06-2022

01-06-2022 RANJITH KUMAR P G UG STUDENT BCOM A 21C036K 10:06AM 10:52AM 01-06-2022

01-06-2022 RANJITH KUMAR P G UG STUDENT BCOM A 21C036K 9:21AM 10:04AM 01-06-2022

01-06-2022 RANJITH KUMAR P G UG STUDENT BCOM A 21C036K 11:40AM 12;00AM 01-06-2022

01-06-2022 ROSHNI J UG STUDENT BCOM A 21C038K 8:21AM 9:06AM 01-06-2022

01-06-2022 SHIVASHANKAR B UG STUDENT BCOM A 21C044K 2:10PM 3:00PM 01-06-2022

01-06-2022 SUJI S UG STUDENT BCOM A 21C046K 9:29AM 10;AM 01-06-2022

01-06-2022 TEJAS S M UG STUDENT BCOM A 21C048K 8:32AM 9:06AM 01-06-2022

01-06-2022 KARTHIK. G UG STUDENT BCOM A 21C053K 9:21AM 10:06AM 01-06-2022

01-06-2022 ANUPRIYA M UG STUDENT BCOM A 21C055K 9:24AM 9:29AM 01-06-2022

01-06-2022 JEEVANTH N UG STUDENT BCOM A 21C056K 10:05AM 10:07AM 01-06-2022

01-06-2022 JEEVANTH N UG STUDENT BCOM A 21C056K 9:14AM 9:21AM 01-06-2022

01-06-2022 ROHAN N UG STUDENT BCOM A 21C058K 9:23AM 10;00AM 01-06-2022

01-06-2022 AKHILA N UG STUDENT BCOM A 21C060K 8:41AM 9:07AM 01-06-2022

01-06-2022 AISHWARYA MOHAN UG STUDENT BCOM B 21C102K 8:19AM 8:39AM 01-06-2022

01-06-2022 ALFIYA BEGUM UG STUDENT BCOM B 21C104K 8:20AM 8:42AM 01-06-2022

01-06-2022 ARUN K UG STUDENT BCOM B 21C105K 8:20AM 8:42AM 01-06-2022

01-06-2022 BHARATH N H UG STUDENT BCOM B 21C106K 8:20AM 8:37AM 01-06-2022

01-06-2022 BHUMIKA B PATIL UG STUDENT BCOM B 21C107K 8:20AM 8:37AM 01-06-2022

01-06-2022 CHAITHRA S UG STUDENT BCOM B 21C108K 8:20AM 8:22AM 01-06-2022

01-06-2022 CHAITHRA S UG STUDENT BCOM B 21C108K 8:37AM 10:38AM 01-06-2022

01-06-2022 CHARAN G UG STUDENT BCOM B 21C109K 8:21AM 8:47AM 01-06-2022

01-06-2022 CHITRALEKHA R UG STUDENT BCOM B 21C110K 8:08AM 8:20AM 01-06-2022

01-06-2022 CHITRALEKHA R UG STUDENT BCOM B 21C110K 8:44AM 10:20AM 01-06-2022

01-06-2022 CHITRALEKHA R UG STUDENT BCOM B 21C110K 10:28AM 10:30AM 01-06-2022

01-06-2022 CHITRALEKHA R UG STUDENT BCOM B 21C110K 10:22AM 10:26AM 01-06-2022

01-06-2022 CHITRALEKHA R UG STUDENT BCOM B 21C110K 2:26PM 3;00PM 01-06-2022



01-06-2022 DHANUSH R UG STUDENT BCOM B 21C111K 8:21AM 9;00AM 01-06-2022

01-06-2022 DIVYA T K UG STUDENT BCOM B 21C112K 8:22AM 9;00AM 01-06-2022

01-06-2022 GANAVI R UG STUDENT BCOM B 21C113K 8:22AM 9;00AM 01-06-2022

01-06-2022 HEMALATHA V UG STUDENT BCOM B 21C114K 8:20AM 8:22AM 01-06-2022

01-06-2022 HEMALATHA V UG STUDENT BCOM B 21C114K 8:34AM 8:37AM 01-06-2022

01-06-2022 JASHWANTH K UG STUDENT BCOM B 21C116K 8:20AM 8:52AM 01-06-2022

01-06-2022 JASHWANTH K UG STUDENT BCOM B 21C116K 8:55AM 12:53PM 01-06-2022

01-06-2022 JASHWANTH K UG STUDENT BCOM B 21C116K 1:23PM 1:25PM 01-06-2022

01-06-2022 JEEVITHA M UG STUDENT BCOM B 21C117K 8:22AM 8:37AM 01-06-2022

01-06-2022 JOHNSON S UG STUDENT BCOM B 21C118K 8:20AM 8:47AM 01-06-2022

01-06-2022 KIRAN KUMAR V UG STUDENT BCOM B 21C120K 8:21AM 8:42AM 01-06-2022

01-06-2022 KIRAN KUMAR V UG STUDENT BCOM B 21C120K 10:38AM 11;00AM 01-06-2022

01-06-2022 MANISHA O UG STUDENT BCOM B 21C122K 8:20AM 8:37AM 01-06-2022

01-06-2022 MRUDULLA SHREE R UG STUDENT BCOM B 21C124K 8:25AM 9;00AM 01-06-2022

01-06-2022 NEETHU L UG STUDENT BCOM B 21C126K 8:20AM 8:34AM 01-06-2022

01-06-2022 NEETHU L UG STUDENT BCOM B 21C126K 8:36AM 9;00AM 01-06-2022

01-06-2022 POOJA MALLIK UG STUDENT BCOM B 21C127K 8:42AM 9;00AM 01-06-2022

01-06-2022 POOJA MALLIK UG STUDENT BCOM B 21C127K 8:20AM 8:24AM 01-06-2022

01-06-2022 PRAKASH G UG STUDENT BCOM B 21C128K 8:19AM 8:37AM 01-06-2022

01-06-2022 PRASHANTH S  (SHANKARA NAIK) UG STUDENT BCOM B 21C129K 8:15AM 8:20AM 01-06-2022

01-06-2022 PRASHANTH S  (SHANKARA NAIK) UG STUDENT BCOM B 21C129K 8:44AM 9;00AM 01-06-2022

01-06-2022 PRIYA M UG STUDENT BCOM B 21C130K 8:25AM 8:40AM 01-06-2022

01-06-2022 PUNITH J S UG STUDENT BCOM B 21C132K 8:20AM 8:43AM 01-06-2022

01-06-2022 ROSHAN S UG STUDENT BCOM B 21C136K 8:36AM 9;00AM 01-06-2022

01-06-2022 RUKSANA I UG STUDENT BCOM B 21C137K 10:32AM 11;00AM 01-06-2022

01-06-2022 SANJEETHA A UG STUDENT BCOM B 21C140K 8:21AM 9;00AM 01-06-2022

01-06-2022 SHARAVATHI S UG STUDENT BCOM B 21C142K 8:20AM 8:22AM 01-06-2022

01-06-2022 SHARAVATHI S UG STUDENT BCOM B 21C142K 8:37AM 9;00AM 01-06-2022

01-06-2022 SUMATHI S UG STUDENT BCOM B 21C145K 8:22AM 8:37AM 01-06-2022

01-06-2022 UMESH V UG STUDENT BCOM B 21C147K 8:20AM 8:44AM 01-06-2022

01-06-2022 UMESH V UG STUDENT BCOM B 21C147K 12:32PM 1;00PM 01-06-2022

01-06-2022 NAVEEN KUMAR C UG STUDENT BCOM B 21C151K 12:53PM 1:24PM 01-06-2022

01-06-2022 NAVEEN KUMAR C UG STUDENT BCOM B 21C151K 1:51PM 2:08PM 01-06-2022



01-06-2022 NAVEEN KUMAR C UG STUDENT BCOM B 21C151K 8:20AM 8:55AM 01-06-2022

01-06-2022 CHARMIE D UG STUDENT BCOM B 21C153K 8:20AM 8:22AM 01-06-2022

01-06-2022 CHARMIE D UG STUDENT BCOM B 21C153K 8:34AM 8:37AM 01-06-2022

01-06-2022 MONISH P UG STUDENT BCOM B 21C154K 8:21AM 8:47AM 01-06-2022

01-06-2022 MANIBHARATHI G UG STUDENT BCOM B 21C155K 8:19AM 8:36AM 01-06-2022

01-06-2022 SATHYA K UG STUDENT BCOM B 21C156K 8:20AM 8:37AM 01-06-2022

01-06-2022 JEEVAN K UG STUDENT BCOM B 21C157K 8:20AM 8:43AM 01-06-2022

01-06-2022 JEEVAN K UG STUDENT BCOM B 21C157K 12:19PM 12:32PM 01-06-2022

01-06-2022 VIDYA N UG STUDENT BCOM B 21C159K 8:20AM 9;00AM 01-06-2022

01-06-2022 FIRDOUS KOUSER M UG STUDENT BCOM B 21C160K 8:19AM 8:24AM 01-06-2022

01-06-2022 FIRDOUS KOUSER M UG STUDENT BCOM B 21C160K 8:39AM 11:49AM 01-06-2022

01-06-2022 FIRDOUS KOUSER M UG STUDENT BCOM B 21C160K 11:59AM 12;34PM 01-06-2022

01-06-2022 YASHWANTH UG STUDENT BCOM B 21C161K 8:20AM 8:42AM 01-06-2022

01-06-2022 YASHWANTH UG STUDENT BCOM B 21C161K 10:07AM 11;00AM 01-06-2022

01-06-2022 TEJASKUMAR P UG STUDENT BCOM B 21C164K 8:21AM 9;00AM 01-06-2022

01-06-2022 CHANDINI KUMARI UG STUDENT BCOM B 21C165K 8:20AM 8:44AM 01-06-2022

01-06-2022 CHANDINI KUMARI UG STUDENT BCOM B 21C165K 10:28AM 10:30AM 01-06-2022

01-06-2022 CHANDINI KUMARI UG STUDENT BCOM B 21C165K 10:20AM 10:26AM 01-06-2022

01-06-2022 SOWNDARYA R UG STUDENT BCOM B 21C167K 8:19AM 8:39AM 01-06-2022

01-06-2022 BHOOMIKA S UG STUDENT BCOM B 21C171K 8:20AM 8:37AM 01-06-2022

01-06-2022 SURYA S UG STUDENT BCOM  C 21C247K 12:04PM 12:29PM 01-06-2022

01-06-2022 MAHESH M UG STUDENT BCOM  C 21C257K 2:31PM 2:35PM 01-06-2022

01-06-2022 ETERNAL R UG STUDENT BCOM  C 21C260K 8:09AM 10:47AM 01-06-2022

01-06-2022 ETERNAL R UG STUDENT BCOM  C 21C260K 11:36AM 11:40AM 01-06-2022

01-06-2022 ABHIRAJ KULKARNI UG STUDENT BCOM  D 21C301K 8:04AM 9;00AM 01-06-2022

01-06-2022 ANNUSHA RAUT UG STUDENT BCOM  D 21C303K 10:23AM 10:30AM 01-06-2022

01-06-2022 ANNUSHA RAUT UG STUDENT BCOM  D 21C303K 10:05AM 10:07AM 01-06-2022

01-06-2022 ANNUSHA RAUT UG STUDENT BCOM  D 21C303K 10:10AM 10:17AM 01-06-2022

01-06-2022 DILIP SINGH M UG STUDENT BCOM  D 21C312K 10:06AM 10:15AM 01-06-2022

01-06-2022 GUNAVATHI S UG STUDENT BCOM  D 21C314K 8:29AM 9:06AM 01-06-2022

01-06-2022 MADHU D UG STUDENT BCOM  D 21C322K 12:51PM 1;00PM 01-06-2022

01-06-2022 MOULENDRA S UG STUDENT BCOM  D 21C324K 12:48PM 1:19PM 01-06-2022

01-06-2022 PRERANA SHARMA D UG STUDENT BCOM  D 21C330K 12:48PM 1:19PM 01-06-2022



01-06-2022 PRIYANKA S N UG STUDENT BCOM  D 21C331K 10:07AM 10:14AM 01-06-2022

01-06-2022 SHASHIKANTH V H UG STUDENT BCOM  D 21C343K 12:15PM 1;00PM 01-06-2022

01-06-2022 HAJIRA KHANUM UG STUDENT BCOM  D 21C354K 10:55AM 11;34AM 01-06-2022

01-06-2022 DILEEP J UG STUDENT BCOM  D 21C360K 2:08PM 3:00PM 01-06-2022

01-06-2022 DILEEP J UG STUDENT BCOM  D 21C360K 10:08AM 10:11AM 01-06-2022

01-06-2022 DILEEP J UG STUDENT BCOM  D 21C360K 10:15AM 1:46PM 01-06-2022

01-06-2022 DILEEP J UG STUDENT BCOM  D 21C360K 8:21AM 10:06AM 01-06-2022

01-06-2022 AKASH M UG STUDENT BCOM  E 21C402TA 11:43AM 11:45AM 01-06-2022

01-06-2022 ANKIT SINGH UG STUDENT BCOM  E 21C404E 1:28PM 1:50PM 01-06-2022

01-06-2022 BEERESH R UG STUDENT BCOM  E 21C408TE 1:30PM 2:00PM 01-06-2022

01-06-2022 BEERESH R UG STUDENT BCOM  E 21C408TE 10:33AM 10:35AM 01-06-2022

01-06-2022 HARI DHARSHAN M UG STUDENT BCOM  E 21C417TA 10:50AM 11;00AM 01-06-2022

01-06-2022 KISHORE N UG STUDENT BCOM  E 21C421TA 11:46AM 12;00PM 01-06-2022

01-06-2022 THASA PRAKASAM UG STUDENT BCOM  E 21C441TA 2:11PM 3;00PM 01-06-2022

01-06-2022 YADAV RAHUL PARMANAND UG STUDENT BCOM  E 21C443H 10:11AM 10:25AM 01-06-2022

01-06-2022 SURYA V UG STUDENT BCOM  E 21C447TA 8:07AM 9;00AM 01-06-2022

01-06-2022 FAIZA KHURATH UL AYIEN R UG STUDENT BCOM  E 21C453E 10:40AM 11;00AM 01-06-2022

01-06-2022 DHANASREE AV PG STUDENT MCOM 21com002m 2:00PM 3;00PM 01-06-2022

01-06-2022 AMBIKA BH PG STUDENT MCOM 21COM003C 1:50PM 1:59PM 01-06-2022

01-06-2022 INCHARA Y PG STUDENT MCOM 21COM009C 1:50PM 1:58PM 01-06-2022

01-06-2022 INCHARA Y PG STUDENT MCOM 21COM009C 2:00PM 3;00PM 01-06-2022

01-06-2022 CHANDRASHEKAR V PG STUDENT MCOM 21COM010C 8:32AM 9;00AM 01-06-2022

01-06-2022 RANJITHA C PG STUDENT MCOM 21COM011C 8:30AM 8:56AM 01-06-2022

01-06-2022 RANJITHA C PG STUDENT MCOM 21COM011C 8:58AM 9;23PM 01-06-2022

01-06-2022 PAVITHRA N PG STUDENT MCOM 21COM028C 8:30AM 9:00AM 01-06-2022

01-06-2022 POOJA S PG STUDENT MCOM 21COM029M 8:30AM 8:53AM 01-06-2022

01-06-2022 ASHWINI M N UG STUDENT BSC C 21CP001K 1:29PM 2:08PM 01-06-2022

01-06-2022 BHARGAVI V UG STUDENT BSC C 21CP002K 1:29PM 2:08PM 01-06-2022

01-06-2022 HITHESH K UG STUDENT BSC B 21CSPY016K 8:50AM 9:07AM 01-06-2022

01-06-2022 HITHESH K UG STUDENT BSC B 21CSPY016K 9:09AM 10:00AM 01-06-2022

01-06-2022 PALLAVI T UG STUDENT BSC B 21CSPY021K 8:52AM 9:06AM 01-06-2022

01-06-2022 PALLAVI T UG STUDENT BSC B 21CSPY021K 8:35AM 8:43AM 01-06-2022

01-06-2022 SADIQ ALI J UG STUDENT BSC B 21CSPY024TA 8:50AM 9:12AM 01-06-2022



01-06-2022 TARUN SINGH A UG STUDENT BSC B 21CSPY028E 10:25AM 11:0am 01-06-2022

01-06-2022 ABHIJITH K S UG STUDENT BCA 21D002H 8:24AM 9:06AM 01-06-2022

01-06-2022 AMBROSE R UG STUDENT BCA 21D005K 10:09AM 11:00am 01-06-2022

01-06-2022 BHIMANA GOWDA Y UG STUDENT BCA 21D009K 8:50AM 9:06AM 01-06-2022

01-06-2022 NAGARJUN N UG STUDENT BCA 21D021K 10:22AM 10:28AM 01-06-2022

01-06-2022 NIDHIN V RAJESH UG STUDENT BCA 21D023H 8:24AM 9:06AM 01-06-2022

01-06-2022 NITHISH KUMAR R UG STUDENT BCA 21D024K 10:26AM 11:00AM 01-06-2022

01-06-2022 NITHISH KUMAR R UG STUDENT BCA 21D024K 10:09AM 10:11AM 01-06-2022

01-06-2022 NITHISH KUMAR R UG STUDENT BCA 21D024K 10:17AM 10:19AM 01-06-2022

01-06-2022 NITHISH KUMAR R UG STUDENT BCA 21D024K 10:13AM 10:15AM 01-06-2022

01-06-2022 SINDHU L UG STUDENT BCA 21D035K 10:41AM 10:46AM 01-06-2022

01-06-2022 SNEHA A UG STUDENT BCA 21D036K 8:26AM 9;00AM 01-06-2022

01-06-2022 SYED ABUSUFFIYAN H UG STUDENT BCA 21D039K 10:22AM 10:28AM 01-06-2022

01-06-2022 VANDANA S UG STUDENT BCA 21D041K 8:20AM 8:27AM 01-06-2022

01-06-2022 VANDANA S UG STUDENT BCA 21D041K 9:05AM 10:00AM 01-06-2022

01-06-2022 YATHIN SUHAS Y UG STUDENT BCA 21D044K 10:22AM 10:28AM 01-06-2022

01-06-2022 YATHIN SUHAS Y UG STUDENT BCA 21D044K 10:37AM 10:40AM 01-06-2022

01-06-2022 PRAVEEN B UG STUDENT BCA 21D050K 10:22AM 10:28AM 01-06-2022

01-06-2022 PRAVEEN B UG STUDENT BCA 21D050K 8:32AM 9:06AM 01-06-2022

01-06-2022 BHARGAVI R UG STUDENT BCA 21D056K 10:41AM 11:00AM 01-06-2022

01-06-2022 RAVICHANDRA M R UG STUDENT BCA 21D060K 10:37AM 10:40AM 01-06-2022

01-06-2022 ANKIT ROY UG STUDENT BCA 21D062H 10:39AM 11:00AM 01-06-2022

01-06-2022 T ANWAR BASHA UG STUDENT BCA 21D065T 10:37AM 11:00AM 01-06-2022

01-06-2022 AMAL JACOB UG STUDENT BA A 21ES008K 10:04AM 11;00AM 01-06-2022

01-06-2022 AMAL JACOB UG STUDENT BA A 21ES008K 8:16AM 9:24AM 01-06-2022

01-06-2022 B G BHARATH UG STUDENT BSC A 21MC001K 11:40AM 12;00PM 01-06-2022

01-06-2022 KEERTHANA M UG STUDENT BSC A 21MC002K 10:57AM 11:40AM 01-06-2022

01-06-2022 SUPRIYA S UG STUDENT BSC C 21PC006K 1:29PM 2:08PM 01-06-2022

01-06-2022 JENLONG WROTEY UG STUDENT BA A 21PSE015E 12:22PM 12:28PM 01-06-2022

01-06-2022 NAVEEN KUMAR D A UG STUDENT BA A 21PSE024K 12:28PM 1;00PM 01-06-2022

01-06-2022 GANGA BHAVANI M UG STUDENT BSC B 21PYCS040K 8:51AM 9:07AM 01-06-2022

01-06-2022 ALAN JOSEPH UG STUDENT 21pye015m 2:04PM 2:06PM 01-06-2022

01-06-2022 TIJO TOM UG-STUDENT BA-PYE 21pye055 1:53PM 2:06PM 01-06-2022



01-06-2022 TIJO TOM UG-STUDENT BA-PYE 21pye055 1:33PM 1:37PM 01-06-2022

01-06-2022 NAVYA SREE S UG STUDENT BA A 21SE035TA 9:25AM 10:05AM 01-06-2022

01-06-2022 BAPTIST MILTON G PG STUDENT MSC-PSYCHOLOGY 21SM8005C 12:34PM 12:36PM 01-06-2022

01-06-2022 DELMA DA PG STUDENT MSC-MATHEMATICS 21SMT010C 2:27PM 3;00PM 01-06-2022

01-06-2022 SHARNYA SHREE M PG STUDENT MSC-MATHEMATICS 21SMT012C 8:36AM 8:38AM 01-06-2022

01-06-2022 ABHI S UG STUDENT I B.COM TT 21T001K 8:38AM 9:07AM 01-06-2022

01-06-2022 ABHI S UG STUDENT I B.COM TT 21T001K 8:34AM 8:36AM 01-06-2022

01-06-2022 ABHI S UG STUDENT I B.COM TT 21T001K 11:49AM 12:29PM 01-06-2022

01-06-2022 RITHIKA R UG STUDENT I B.COM TT 21T008K 10:28AM 11;00AM 01-06-2022

01-06-2022 YASHWANTH K UG STUDENT BCOM  F 21T023K 12:29PM 1;00PM 01-06-2022

02-06-2022 DEEPA. S UG STUDENT II BBA A 19B007 10:18AM 10:28AM 02-06-2022

02-06-2022 DEEPA. S UG STUDENT II BBA A 19B007 1:03PM 1:08PM 02-06-2022

02-06-2022 MOHAMMED FAIZAL UG STUDENT II BBA A 19B017 8:31AM 9:00AM 02-06-2022

02-06-2022 RANI R UG STUDENT II BBA A 19B036 1:03PM 2;00PM 02-06-2022

02-06-2022 RANI R UG STUDENT II BBA A 19B036 10:18AM 10:28AM 02-06-2022

02-06-2022 AMJO JOSHY UG STUDENT II BBA A 19B039 8:31AM 9:00AM 02-06-2022

02-06-2022 SANDEEP KUMAR D S UG STUDENT II BBA A 19B040 8:36AM 9:04AM 02-06-2022

02-06-2022 MOHAMMED ISMAIL UG STUDENT II BBA A 19B042 8:33AM 9:00AM 02-06-2022

02-06-2022 BHUVANA R UG STUDENT II BBA B 19B062K 9:14AM 10:03AM 02-06-2022

02-06-2022 KARTHIK. V UG STUDENT II BBA B 19B063H 9:16AM 9:18AM 02-06-2022

02-06-2022 KARTHIK. V UG STUDENT II BBA B 19B063H 10:03AM 11:00AM 02-06-2022

02-06-2022 KARTHIK. V UG STUDENT II BBA B 19B063H 9:22AM 9:24AM 02-06-2022

02-06-2022 KAVITHA. R UG STUDENT II BBA B 19B064K 9:19AM 10:03AM 02-06-2022

02-06-2022 KEERTHANA. V UG STUDENT II BBA B 19B065K 9:14AM 9:16AM 02-06-2022

02-06-2022 KEERTHANA. V UG STUDENT II BBA B 19B065K 10:03AM 11;00AM 02-06-2022

02-06-2022 KIRAN KUMAR. R.G UG STUDENT II BBA B 19B066K 10:02AM 11;00AM 02-06-2022

02-06-2022 KIRAN KUMAR. R.G UG STUDENT II BBA B 19B066K 9:17AM 9:19AM 02-06-2022

02-06-2022 LAVANYA. K.C UG STUDENT II BBA B 19B067K 9:19AM 9:21AM 02-06-2022

02-06-2022 LAVANYA. K.C UG STUDENT II BBA B 19B067K 10:03AM 11;00AM 02-06-2022

02-06-2022 M PRASHANTHA UG STUDENT II BBA B 19B068H 9:13AM 10:05AM 02-06-2022

02-06-2022 NAVEEN. G UG STUDENT II BBA B 19B071T 9:15AM 9:17AM 02-06-2022

02-06-2022 NAVEEN. G UG STUDENT II BBA B 19B071T 10:03AM 11:00AM 02-06-2022

02-06-2022 NIKESH EKKA UG STUDENT II BBA B 19B073E 9:13AM 10:03AM 02-06-2022



02-06-2022 ORAN JURIEL DSOUZA UG STUDENT II BBA B 19B074E 9:15AM 10:03AM 02-06-2022

02-06-2022 P. SHRAVANI UG STUDENT II BBA B 19B075K 9:14AM 9:16AM 02-06-2022

02-06-2022 P. SHRAVANI UG STUDENT II BBA B 19B075K 9:18AM 10:03AM 02-06-2022

02-06-2022 PAVAN KALYAN M UG STUDENT II BBA B 19B076K 10:04AM 11:00AM 02-06-2022

02-06-2022 PAVAN KALYAN M UG STUDENT II BBA B 19B076K 9:20AM 9:23AM 02-06-2022

02-06-2022 RANGANATH. Y.R UG STUDENT II BBA B 19B077K 1:17PM 2:00PM 02-06-2022

02-06-2022 RANGANATH. Y.R UG STUDENT II BBA B 19B077K 9:16AM 12:41PM 02-06-2022

02-06-2022 RANI. R UG STUDENT II BBA B 19B078K 9:14AM 10:04AM 02-06-2022

02-06-2022 REVANTH. G UG STUDENT II BBA B 19B079K 9:15AM 12:41PM 02-06-2022

02-06-2022 SRIVATHSA. S UG STUDENT II BBA B 19B083K 9:13AM 10:03AM 02-06-2022

02-06-2022 SUMAIYA BANU. B UG STUDENT II BBA B 19B085T 9:20AM 10:04AM 02-06-2022

02-06-2022 SUPRIYA. S UG STUDENT II BBA B 19B086E 9:14AM 10:05AM 02-06-2022

02-06-2022 ARCHANA R UG STUDENT II BBA B 19B092K 9:14AM 9:16AM 02-06-2022

02-06-2022 ARCHANA R UG STUDENT II BBA B 19B092K 10:03AM 11:00AM 02-06-2022

02-06-2022 MOHAMMED JUNAID UG STUDENT II BBA B 19B094H 9:13AM 10:05AM 02-06-2022

02-06-2022 PRAJWAL P UG STUDENT II BBA B 19B095K 9:17AM 10:02AM 02-06-2022

02-06-2022 SUNANDA KARJEE UG STUDENT II BBA B 19B098E 9:20AM 10:04AM 02-06-2022

02-06-2022 REHAMAN ULLA KHAN K UG STUDENT II BBA B 19B100H 9:13AM 10:04AM 02-06-2022

02-06-2022 VISHWAS VINOD UG STUDENT II BBA B 19B102K 9:17AM 10:02AM 02-06-2022

02-06-2022 ABHISHEK S SHANKARA NAYAKA UG STUDENT II BCOM A 19C001K 1:17PM 2:00PM 02-06-2022

02-06-2022 ABHISHEK S SHANKARA NAYAKA UG STUDENT II BCOM A 19C001K 12:39PM 12:41PM 02-06-2022

02-06-2022 ARUN R UG STUDENT II BCOM A 19C007K 12:43PM 1:16PM 02-06-2022

02-06-2022 DEEPA S UG STUDENT II BCOM A 19C012K 12:41PM 1:18PM 02-06-2022

02-06-2022 GIRISH S UG STUDENT II BCOM A 19C015K 12:44PM 1:17PM 02-06-2022

02-06-2022 HARISH S UG STUDENT II BCOM A 19C016K 1:16PM 2;00PM 02-06-2022

02-06-2022 HARISH S UG STUDENT II BCOM A 19C016K 12:43PM 12:47PM 02-06-2022

02-06-2022 JATIN DEVADIGA UG STUDENT II BCOM A 19C017E 12:39PM 12:41PM 02-06-2022

02-06-2022 JATIN DEVADIGA UG STUDENT II BCOM A 19C017E 1:16PM 2;00PM 02-06-2022

02-06-2022 JHONNIKKITH R UG STUDENT II BCOM A 19C018K 12:44PM 1:17PM 02-06-2022

02-06-2022 MAHESH J JAYANNA UG STUDENT II BCOM A 19C021K 10:44AM 12:46PM 02-06-2022

02-06-2022 MAHESH J JAYANNA UG STUDENT II BCOM A 19C021K 8:32AM 10:31AM 02-06-2022

02-06-2022 MANAS C UG STUDENT II BCOM A 19C022K 12:40PM 1;00PM 02-06-2022

02-06-2022 MONISHA S UG STUDENT II BCOM A 19C024K 12:42PM 1:17PM 02-06-2022



02-06-2022 NIRUP B UG STUDENT II BCOM A 19C025K 12:39PM 1:16PM 02-06-2022

02-06-2022 NIVAS M UG STUDENT II BCOM A 19C027K 12:47PM 1;00PM 02-06-2022

02-06-2022 PALLAVI M UG STUDENT II BCOM A 19C028K 12:41PM 1:18PM 02-06-2022

02-06-2022 PAVITHRA M UG STUDENT II BCOM A 19C029K 12:41PM 12:50PM 02-06-2022

02-06-2022 PAVITHRA M UG STUDENT II BCOM A 19C029K 1:18PM 2;00PM 02-06-2022

02-06-2022 PRABHU R UG STUDENT II BCOM A 19C030K 12:44PM 1:17PM 02-06-2022

02-06-2022 PRADEEP T UG STUDENT II BCOM A 19C032K 12:47PM 1:16PM 02-06-2022

02-06-2022 PRASHANTA KUMAR UG STUDENT II BCOM A 19C033K 12:44PM 1:17PM 02-06-2022

02-06-2022 PRASHANTH L UG STUDENT II BCOM A 19C034K 12:35PM 1:17PM 02-06-2022

02-06-2022 PRAVEEN J UG STUDENT II BCOM A 19C035K 12:39PM 1:16PM 02-06-2022

02-06-2022 PRIYANKA V UG STUDENT II BCOM A 19C037K 12:42PM 1:18PM 02-06-2022

02-06-2022 RAKSHITHA R RAJAPPA UG STUDENT II BCOM A 19C039K 12:41PM 1:17PM 02-06-2022

02-06-2022 SANANDU SHIVARAM UG STUDENT II BCOM A 19C043K 12:39PM 1:16PM 02-06-2022

02-06-2022 SHASHANK B S UG STUDENT II BCOM A 19C046K 12:44PM 1:17PM 02-06-2022

02-06-2022 SNEHA P UG STUDENT II BCOM A 19C048E 12:42PM 1:17PM 02-06-2022

02-06-2022 SUDEEP K UG STUDENT II BCOM A 19C050K 12:44PM 1:17PM 02-06-2022

02-06-2022 USHA V UG STUDENT II BCOM A 19C053K 12:45PM 1:17PM 02-06-2022

02-06-2022 USHA V UG STUDENT II BCOM A 19C053K 10:27AM 10:39AM 02-06-2022

02-06-2022 VARUN H UG STUDENT II BCOM A 19C054K 12:44PM 12:46PM 02-06-2022

02-06-2022 VARUN H UG STUDENT II BCOM A 19C054K 1:17PM 2;00PM 02-06-2022

02-06-2022 VIDYA R UG STUDENT II BCOM A 19C055K 12:44PM 1:18PM 02-06-2022

02-06-2022 YOGARAGHAVENDRA N UG STUDENT II BCOM A 19C056K 12:45PM 1:18PM 02-06-2022

02-06-2022 YUVAN SAGAR S UG STUDENT II BCOM A 19C057K 12:44PM 1:17PM 02-06-2022

02-06-2022 VISHALI D UG STUDENT II BCOM A 19C059K 12:44PM 1:18PM 02-06-2022

02-06-2022 VINITHA S UG STUDENT II BCOM A 19C060K 12:39PM 1:16PM 02-06-2022

02-06-2022 ADIL IMTIAZ UG STUDENT II BCOM A 19C064K 12:45PM 12:47PM 02-06-2022

02-06-2022 ADIL IMTIAZ UG STUDENT II BCOM A 19C064K 1:17PM 2;00PM 02-06-2022

02-06-2022 SOUNDHARYA V UG STUDENT II BCOM A 19C066K 12:41PM 1:17PM 02-06-2022

02-06-2022 THARUN KUMAR E UG STUDENT II BCOM A 19C067K 12:44PM 1:17PM 02-06-2022

02-06-2022 CHARANKUMAR R UG STUDENT II BCOM B 19C086K 8:32AM 9:04AM 02-06-2022

02-06-2022 GUNASHEKAR R UG STUDENT II BCOM B 19C093K 8:25AM 8:32AM 02-06-2022

02-06-2022 GUNASHEKAR R UG STUDENT II BCOM B 19C093K 9:04AM 10:00AM 02-06-2022

02-06-2022 NAVEEN G UG STUDENT II BCOM B 19C101K 10:06AM 10:24AM 02-06-2022



02-06-2022 SUSHMA R UG STUDENT II BCOM B 19C127K 10:27AM 11;00AM 02-06-2022

02-06-2022 SUSHMA R UG STUDENT II BCOM B 19C127K 10:05AM 10:24AM 02-06-2022

02-06-2022 VINOTH KUMAR P UG STUDENT II BCOM B 19C135T 10:06AM 10:23AM 02-06-2022

02-06-2022 DEEPA R UG STUDENT II BCOM B 19C140K 10:17AM 10:23AM 02-06-2022

02-06-2022 JEEVAN J UG STUDENT II BCOM C 19C176K 8:36AM 9:03AM 02-06-2022

02-06-2022 SOWMYA L UG STUDENT II BCOM C 19C209K 8:35AM 9;00AM 02-06-2022

02-06-2022 TOSHIT RAJU KANDAE UG STUDENT II BCOM C 19C215K 9:12AM 10:00AM 02-06-2022

02-06-2022 NANDA KUMAR K UG STUDENT II BCOM C 19C219K 9:12AM 10:48AM 02-06-2022

02-06-2022 NANDA KUMAR K UG STUDENT II BCOM C 19C219K 10:59AM 11:43AM 02-06-2022

02-06-2022 NANDA KUMAR K UG STUDENT II BCOM C 19C219K 10:52AM 10:56AM 02-06-2022

02-06-2022 NANDA KUMAR K UG STUDENT II BCOM C 19C219K 11:50AM 12;00PM 02-06-2022

02-06-2022 KARTHIK KUMAR S UG STUDENT II BCOM C 19C220K 8:36AM 9:03AM 02-06-2022

02-06-2022 AJITH KRISHNA S UG STUDENT II BCOM D 19C242K 1:26PM 1:28PM 02-06-2022

02-06-2022 AJITH KRISHNA S UG STUDENT II BCOM D 19C242K 1:30PM 1:38PM 02-06-2022

02-06-2022 AJITH KRISHNA S UG STUDENT II BCOM D 19C242K 10:35AM 10:43AM 02-06-2022

02-06-2022 ANIL S UG STUDENT II BCOM D 19C244K 8:24AM 9:04AM 02-06-2022

02-06-2022 BHAVANA B V UG STUDENT II BCOM D 19C247K 10:07AM 11;00AM 02-06-2022

02-06-2022 DURGAVATHI G UG STUDENT II BCOM D 19C252K 10:11AM 1:26PM 02-06-2022

02-06-2022 DURGAVATHI G UG STUDENT II BCOM D 19C252K 1:38PM 2;00PM 02-06-2022

02-06-2022 JAYANTH M UG STUDENT II BCOM D 19C258T 8:29AM 8:31AM 02-06-2022

02-06-2022 JAYANTH. B D UG STUDENT II BCOM D 19C259K 8:24AM 9;00AM 02-06-2022

02-06-2022 KEERTHANA A UG STUDENT II BCOM D 19C261K 9:13AM 9:42AM 02-06-2022

02-06-2022 KIRAN KUMAR MEREGE UG STUDENT II BCOM D 19C262K 8:50AM 9:04AM 02-06-2022

02-06-2022 MANIKANDAN M UG STUDENT II BCOM D 19C266T 8:29AM 9:05AM 02-06-2022

02-06-2022 MANOJ N UG STUDENT II BCOM D 19C269K 9:13AM 10:00AM 02-06-2022

02-06-2022 MONISH PAWAR S UG STUDENT II BCOM D 19C270K 8:32AM 9:04AM 02-06-2022

02-06-2022 MURALI V UG STUDENT II BCOM D 19C271K 8:25AM 9:04AM 02-06-2022

02-06-2022 NAVEENRAJ V UG STUDENT II BCOM D 19C274T 8:25AM 8:29AM 02-06-2022

02-06-2022 NAVEENRAJ V UG STUDENT II BCOM D 19C274T 8:35AM 9:04AM 02-06-2022

02-06-2022 PRIYA S UG STUDENT II BCOM D 19C280K 8:24AM 8:28AM 02-06-2022

02-06-2022 SRIKANTH R UG STUDENT II BCOM D 19C287K 8:24AM 9:04AM 02-06-2022

02-06-2022 MARTIN R UG STUDENT II BCOM D 19C300E 10:06AM 11;00AM 02-06-2022

02-06-2022 ROOPA S UG STUDENT II BCOM D 19C303K 10:07AM 10:10AM 02-06-2022



02-06-2022 ABHISHEK TALUKDAR UG STUDENT II BCOM E 19C322H 8:04AM 1:26PM 02-06-2022

02-06-2022 CHARAN RAJ M S UG STUDENT II BCOM E 19C337H 10:17AM 11;00AM 02-06-2022

02-06-2022 LAKSHMI BHANDARI K UG STUDENT II BCOM E 19C345H 1:25PM 1:27PM 02-06-2022

02-06-2022 SANDEEP KUMAR K UG STUDENT II BCOM E 19C363H 8:04AM 1:32PM 02-06-2022

02-06-2022 HEMALATHA P UG STUDENT II BCOM E 19C374H 10:05AM 10:08AM 02-06-2022

02-06-2022 PRAVEEN P APPUGOL UG STUDENT 2 BA HEP 19HEP015K 10:42AM 10:44AM 02-06-2022

02-06-2022 SUJITHKUMAR C UG STUDENT 2 BA HES 19HES007K 8:27AM 9:00AM 02-06-2022

02-06-2022 BIBIN B MATHEW UG STUDENT 2 BA JPE 19JPE003E 11:57AM 12;30PM 02-06-2022

02-06-2022 SONGA VINAY UG STUDENT 2 BA SEP 19SEP003TE 8:37AM 9:00AM 02-06-2022

02-06-2022 ARUNKUMAR S UG STUDENT II BCOM F 19T003K 8:25AM 9:06AM 02-06-2022

02-06-2022 PRAJWAL A K UG STUDENT II BCOM F 19T019K 3:21PM 4:00PM 02-06-2022

02-06-2022 ALI I UG STUDENT 1 BBA 20B063K 12:44PM 1:16PM 02-06-2022

02-06-2022 MOHAMMED ALEEM A UG STUDENT 1 BBA 20B072H 8:29AM 9:04AM 02-06-2022

02-06-2022 TOUHEED S UG STUDENT 1 BBA 20B090H 8:29AM 9:04AM 02-06-2022

02-06-2022 TONY SABU UG STUDENT 1 BBA AVA 20BAV013H 10:13AM 10:19AM 02-06-2022

02-06-2022 SWATHI P UG STUDENT I B.COM A 20C055K 11:44AM 12:31PM 02-06-2022

02-06-2022 SHARAN V UG STUDENT I B.COM B 20C123K 8:32AM 9:05AM 02-06-2022

02-06-2022 MANJUNATH REDDY J UG STUDENT I B.COM C 20C183K 8:40AM 8:42AM 02-06-2022

02-06-2022 MANJUNATH REDDY J UG STUDENT I B.COM C 20C183K 9:03AM 10;00AM 02-06-2022

02-06-2022 HIMANSHI UG STUDENT I B.COM D 20C262E 10:39AM 10:47AM 02-06-2022

02-06-2022 N PRAJWAL UG STUDENT I B.COM D 20C275K 8:32AM 9:03AM 02-06-2022

02-06-2022 STEPHEN CYRIL UG STUDENT I B.COM D 20C291E 10:39AM 10:47AM 02-06-2022

02-06-2022 PAVANKALYAN R UG STUDENT I B.COM D 20C304K 1:30PM 2;00PM 02-06-2022

02-06-2022 PAVANKALYAN R UG STUDENT I B.COM D 20C304K 8:28AM 8:32AM 02-06-2022

02-06-2022 PAVANKALYAN R UG STUDENT I B.COM D 20C304K 9:03AM 1:22PM 02-06-2022

02-06-2022 MOHAMMED YAKHUB KHAN UG STUDENT I B.COM D 20C306E 1:31PM 2;00PM 02-06-2022

02-06-2022 ASHISH JOHN SEBASTIAN UG STUDENT I B.COM F 20C327H 10:13AM 10:19AM 02-06-2022

02-06-2022 KUSHBOO KUMARI J UG STUDENT I B.COM F 20C340H 10:22AM 10:28AM 02-06-2022

02-06-2022 MANU MATHEW UG STUDENT I B.COM F 20C342H 10:13AM 10:19AM 02-06-2022

02-06-2022 KAUSHIK N UG STUDENT I B.COM E 20C405 1:31PM 2;00PM 02-06-2022

02-06-2022 SALAICHARAN T UG STUDENT 1 BSC CJP 20CJP010TA 8:36AM 9:05AM 02-06-2022

02-06-2022 B LALROHLUPUII UG STUDENT 1 BSC CJP 20cjp015e 12:37PM 1:18PM 02-06-2022

02-06-2022 RAVI L UG STUDENT 1 BSC CJP 20CJP017TA 8:36AM 9:05AM 02-06-2022



02-06-2022 MOIRANGTHEM AMBIKA SINGH UG STUDENT 1 BSC CJP 20cjp029e 12:37PM 1:18PM 02-06-2022

02-06-2022 ANKITHA M UG STUDENT I B.COM A 20CO05K 11:51AM 12:29PM 02-06-2022

02-06-2022 ANUJA H UG STUDENT I B.COM A 20CO06K 12:31PM 1;00PM 02-06-2022

02-06-2022 ANUJA H UG STUDENT I B.COM A 20CO06K 11:44AM 11:57AM 02-06-2022

02-06-2022 BHOOMIKA P UG STUDENT I B.COM A 20CO08K 11:51AM 12:29PM 02-06-2022

02-06-2022 CHANDANA M S UG STUDENT I B.COM A 20CO11K 11:51AM 12:30PM 02-06-2022

02-06-2022 CHETHAN H D UG STUDENT I B.COM A 20CO12K 11:48AM 12:30PM 02-06-2022

02-06-2022 DARSHAN N UG STUDENT I B.COM A 20CO13K 11:48AM 12:30PM 02-06-2022

02-06-2022 DARSHAN V UG STUDENT I B.COM A 20CO14K 11:48AM 12:14PM 02-06-2022

02-06-2022 H L DEEPAK UG STUDENT I B.COM A 20CO18K 11:48AM 12:29PM 02-06-2022

02-06-2022 HAMSALEKHA S P UG STUDENT I B.COM A 20CO19K 11:47AM 12:30PM 02-06-2022

02-06-2022 HARISH R UG STUDENT I B.COM A 20CO21K 3:56PM 4;00PM 02-06-2022

02-06-2022 HARISH R UG STUDENT I B.COM A 20CO21K 11:45AM 12:29PM 02-06-2022

02-06-2022 KARTHIK S UG STUDENT I B.COM A 20CO23K 11:52AM 12:28PM 02-06-2022

02-06-2022 LAVANYA M UG STUDENT I B.COM A 20CO28K 11:44AM 12:29PM 02-06-2022

02-06-2022 LOKESH BABU UG STUDENT I B.COM A 20CO29TA 11:48AM 12:29PM 02-06-2022

02-06-2022 MADHUSUDHAN A UG STUDENT I B.COM A 20CO31K 11:51AM 12:28PM 02-06-2022

02-06-2022 MONIKA N UG STUDENT I B.COM A 20CO32K 11:47AM 12:30PM 02-06-2022

02-06-2022 MONISHA V UG STUDENT I B.COM A 20CO34K 11:51AM 12:29PM 02-06-2022

02-06-2022 PUNITH KUMAR K UG STUDENT I B.COM A 20CO39K 11:48AM 12:29PM 02-06-2022

02-06-2022 PUNITH S UG STUDENT I B.COM A 20CO40K 12:29PM 1;00PM 02-06-2022

02-06-2022 RANGASWAMY P UG STUDENT I B.COM A 20CO41K 11:48AM 11;00AM 02-06-2022

02-06-2022 SAGAR M UG STUDENT I B.COM A 20CO43K 11:48AM 12:30PM 02-06-2022

02-06-2022 SAGAR S UG STUDENT I B.COM A 20CO45K 11:48AM 12:30PM 02-06-2022

02-06-2022 SANDHYA B UG STUDENT I B.COM A 20CO46K 11:49AM 12:29PM 02-06-2022

02-06-2022 SHARATH KUMAR R UG STUDENT I B.COM A 20CO48K 12:29PM 1;00PM 02-06-2022

02-06-2022 SHREEDHARA UG STUDENT I B.COM A 20CO49K 11:48AM 12:29PM 02-06-2022

02-06-2022 SUBHASH D UG STUDENT I B.COM A 20CO52K 11:51AM 12:28PM 02-06-2022

02-06-2022 SUMAN R UG STUDENT I B.COM A 20CO53TA 11:48AM 12:31PM 02-06-2022

02-06-2022 SUMAN R UG STUDENT I B.COM A 20CO53TA 9:25AM 10:04AM 02-06-2022

02-06-2022 SWATHI M UG STUDENT I B.COM A 20CO54K 11:47AM 12:30PM 02-06-2022

02-06-2022 VAISHNAVI S UG STUDENT I B.COM A 20CO57K 11:47AM 12:30PM 02-06-2022

02-06-2022 VAISHNAVI V UG STUDENT I B.COM A 20CO58K 11:47AM 12;00PM 02-06-2022



02-06-2022 VARSHA S UG STUDENT I B.COM A 20CO59K 11:44AM 12;00PM 02-06-2022

02-06-2022 VIMAL V UG STUDENT I B.COM A 20CO60K 11:48AM 12:29PM 02-06-2022

02-06-2022 PREMA V UG STUDENT I B.COM A 20CO65K 11:49AM 12:29PM 02-06-2022

02-06-2022 BHARATH B UG STUDENT I B.COM A 20CO70K 11:49AM 12:29PM 02-06-2022

02-06-2022 THANUSHREE P UG STUDENT I B.COM A 20CO73K 11:51AM 12:29PM 02-06-2022

02-06-2022 SHRAVAN KUMAR R UG STUDENT I B.COM A 20CO74K 11:52AM 12:28PM 02-06-2022

02-06-2022 LAVANYA A UG STUDENT 1 BCA 20D023H 2:06PM 3;00PM 02-06-2022

02-06-2022 LOKESH M UG STUDENT 1 BCA 20D025TA 8:32AM 9:05AM 02-06-2022

02-06-2022 SURENDAR K UG STUDENT 1 BCA 20D040E 2:22PM 2:24PM 02-06-2022

02-06-2022 YAZHINI A P UG STUDENT 1 BCA 20D044E 2:22PM 3;00PM 02-06-2022

02-06-2022 YESHWANTH J UG STUDENT 1 BCA 20D054TA 9:05AM 10;00AM 02-06-2022

02-06-2022 ADITI SHARMA UG STUDENT 1 BA HEP 20HEP001H 9:19AM 10:05AM 02-06-2022

02-06-2022 BALAJI  K UG STUDENT 1 BA HEP 20HEP004K 10:47AM 10:56AM 02-06-2022

02-06-2022 DARSHAN G H UG STUDENT 1 BA HEP 20HEP006K 10:47AM 10:56AM 02-06-2022

02-06-2022 PAVAN KUMAR M UG STUDENT 1 BA HEP 20HEP016K 10:47AM 10:56AM 02-06-2022

02-06-2022 SANDHYA S UG STUDENT 1 BA HEP 20HEP039K 11:37AM 11:43AM 02-06-2022

02-06-2022 KEERTHANA L UG STUDENT 1 BA JPE 20JPE004K 11:46AM 12:30PM 02-06-2022

02-06-2022 KEERTHANA L UG STUDENT 1 BA JPE 20JPE004K 9:20AM 10:05AM 02-06-2022

02-06-2022 SANDEEP N UG STUDENT 1 BA JPE 20JPE011TA 9:19AM 10:05AM 02-06-2022

02-06-2022 POOJA BHATI V UG STUDENT 1 BSC PCM 20PCM019H 10:48AM 10:51AM 02-06-2022

02-06-2022 DAYANA MARY M UG STUDENT 1 BA SEP 20SEP006TA 12:40PM 12:45PM 02-06-2022

02-06-2022 DAYANA MARY M UG STUDENT 1 BA SEP 20SEP006TA 12:57PM 1:17PM 02-06-2022

02-06-2022 SURUTHI PRIYA PG STUDENT II M.Sc. MATHEMATICS 20SMT001M 10:20AM 11;00AM 02-06-2022

02-06-2022 MAHESH RAO UG STUDENT I B.COM TT 20T005TA 10:17AM 10:20AM 02-06-2022

02-06-2022 ASHVITHA S UG STUDENT BBA A 21B004K 8:43AM 9:03AM 02-06-2022

02-06-2022 DARSHAN A UG STUDENT BBA A 21B007K 9:04AM 10;00AM 02-06-2022

02-06-2022 DARSHAN A UG STUDENT BBA A 21B007K 8:29AM 9:00AM 02-06-2022

02-06-2022 SRIKANTH M UG STUDENT BBA A 21B035K 8:38AM 9:04AM 02-06-2022

02-06-2022 TURANGI LAKSHMI NARAYANA UG STUDENT BBA A 21B039K 8:55AM 9:04AM 02-06-2022

02-06-2022 SHASHI KUMAR M UG STUDENT BBA A 21B051K 8:30AM 9:04AM 02-06-2022

02-06-2022 AYMAN RAZIYA KHATOON UG STUDENT BBA  B 21B063K 8:37AM 9;00AM 02-06-2022

02-06-2022 PRINTU KUMAR SINGH UG STUDENT BBA  B 21B081K 12:54PM 1:16PM 02-06-2022

02-06-2022 NAGARAJ V UG STUDENT BBA  B 21B113TA 10:49AM 11;00AM 02-06-2022



02-06-2022 MONICA J UG STUDENT BBA - AVIATION 21BAV004K 12:55PM 1:16PM 02-06-2022

02-06-2022 TEJAS M UG STUDENT BBA - AVIATION 21BAV008K 12:54PM 1:16PM 02-06-2022

02-06-2022 AHALYA V UG STUDENT BCOM A 21C003K 10:19AM 11;00AM 02-06-2022

02-06-2022 AHALYA V UG STUDENT BCOM A 21C003K 8:30AM 9:05AM 02-06-2022

02-06-2022 ARPUDA IRUDAYA RAJ S UG STUDENT BCOM A 21C006K 8:24AM 9:05AM 02-06-2022

02-06-2022 BHAVANI K UG STUDENT BCOM A 21C008K 8:38AM 9:05AM 02-06-2022

02-06-2022 CHANDAN V UG STUDENT BCOM A 21C010K 8:24AM 9:00AM 02-06-2022

02-06-2022 KAVITHA M UG STUDENT BCOM A 21C021K 8:35AM 9:03AM 02-06-2022

02-06-2022 KEERTHI D UG STUDENT BCOM A 21C022K 8:38AM 9:05AM 02-06-2022

02-06-2022 NAVYA K UG STUDENT BCOM A 21C027K 10:08AM 11;00AM 02-06-2022

02-06-2022 PRIYASHREE S UG STUDENT BCOM A 21C032K 9:10AM 10:00AM 02-06-2022

02-06-2022 PRUTHVIN V UG STUDENT BCOM A 21C033K 10:55AM 10:57AM 02-06-2022

02-06-2022 PRUTHVIN V UG STUDENT BCOM A 21C033K 1:24PM 2;00PM 02-06-2022

02-06-2022 RANJITH KUMAR P G UG STUDENT BCOM A 21C036K 10:08AM 11;00AM 02-06-2022

02-06-2022 ROHITH C UG STUDENT BCOM A 21C037K 10:55AM 10:57AM 02-06-2022

02-06-2022 ROHITH C UG STUDENT BCOM A 21C037K 1:25PM 2;00PM 02-06-2022

02-06-2022 ROSHNI J UG STUDENT BCOM A 21C038K 8:22AM 9:05AM 02-06-2022

02-06-2022 SUNILKUMAR T UG STUDENT BCOM A 21C047K 1:29PM 2:00PM 02-06-2022

02-06-2022 JEEVANTH N UG STUDENT BCOM A 21C056K 8:36AM 9:05AM 02-06-2022

02-06-2022 KANTHARAJ M UG STUDENT BCOM A 21C057K 10:08AM 11:00AM 02-06-2022

02-06-2022 ROHAN N UG STUDENT BCOM A 21C058K 8:36AM 9:03AM 02-06-2022

02-06-2022 AKHILA N UG STUDENT BCOM A 21C060K 8:41AM 9:05AM 02-06-2022

02-06-2022 AKSHAY K UG STUDENT BCOM A 21C062K 8:24AM 9:04AM 02-06-2022

02-06-2022 CHITRALEKHA R UG STUDENT BCOM B 21C110K 8:08AM 9;00AM 02-06-2022

02-06-2022 PRASHANTH S  (SHANKARA NAIK) UG STUDENT BCOM B 21C129K 8:15AM 9:00AM 02-06-2022

02-06-2022 JAYAKANTH G UG STUDENT BCOM  C 21C217K 11:29AM 12:00PM 02-06-2022

02-06-2022 PRAMOD G S UG STUDENT BCOM  C 21C229K 11:29AM 11:42AM 02-06-2022

02-06-2022 PUNITH JOY A UG STUDENT BCOM  C 21C233K 11:29AM 11:41AM 02-06-2022

02-06-2022 SREEJITH S NAIR UG STUDENT BCOM  C 21C244K 11:01AM 12:00PM 02-06-2022

02-06-2022 SRI NATHIRSHA S UG STUDENT BCOM  C 21C245K 9:21AM 10:00AM 02-06-2022

02-06-2022 LAVANYA M UG STUDENT BCOM  C 21C251K 8:49AM 9:04AM 02-06-2022

02-06-2022 LAVANYA M UG STUDENT BCOM  C 21C251K 10:53AM 10:57AM 02-06-2022

02-06-2022 LAVANYA M UG STUDENT BCOM  C 21C251K 11:34AM 12:00PM 02-06-2022



02-06-2022 LINGARAJ B UG STUDENT BCOM  C 21C256K 8:10AM 9:00AM 02-06-2022

02-06-2022 MAHESH M UG STUDENT BCOM  C 21C257K 11:29AM 11:42AM 02-06-2022

02-06-2022 ETERNAL R UG STUDENT BCOM  C 21C260K 8:15AM 9:00AM 02-06-2022

02-06-2022 SRIDHAR A UG STUDENT BCOM  C 21C262K 10:55AM 11:00AM 02-06-2022

02-06-2022 NITHIN J UG STUDENT BCOM  C 21C264K 11:28AM 11:42AM 02-06-2022

02-06-2022 SANJAY M UG STUDENT BCOM  C 21C265K 8:36AM 9:05AM 02-06-2022

02-06-2022 DHANUSHREE M UG STUDENT BCOM  D 21C311K 11:56AM 12:02PM 02-06-2022

02-06-2022 J JANANI UG STUDENT BCOM  D 21C316K 8:36AM 9:04AM 02-06-2022

02-06-2022 NANDINI V UG STUDENT BCOM  D 21C325K 8:30AM 8:40AM 02-06-2022

02-06-2022 NANDINI V UG STUDENT BCOM  D 21C325K 9:04AM 1:31PM 02-06-2022

02-06-2022 PRERANA SHARMA D UG STUDENT BCOM  D 21C330K 11:43AM 12:20PM 02-06-2022

02-06-2022 RITU J UG STUDENT BCOM  D 21C335K 11:56AM 12:02PM 02-06-2022

02-06-2022 SHAISTHA UG STUDENT BCOM  D 21C342K 1:23PM 1:41PM 02-06-2022

02-06-2022 SHAISTHA UG STUDENT BCOM  D 21C342K 2:06PM 3:00PM 02-06-2022

02-06-2022 SUCHITHRA H UG STUDENT BCOM  D 21C345K 8:23AM 9:00AM 02-06-2022

02-06-2022 VARUN S N UG STUDENT BCOM  D 21C349K 7:58AM 12:07PM 02-06-2022

02-06-2022 VARUN S N UG STUDENT BCOM  D 21C349K 2:08PM 2:12PM 02-06-2022

02-06-2022 VARUN S N UG STUDENT BCOM  D 21C349K 12:10PM 2:00PM 02-06-2022

02-06-2022 VIDHYASHREE B UG STUDENT BCOM  D 21C350K 1:34PM 2:00PM 02-06-2022

02-06-2022 TEJAS V UG STUDENT BCOM  D 21C357K 10:09AM 11:00AM 02-06-2022

02-06-2022 DILEEP J UG STUDENT BCOM  D 21C360K 8:23AM 9:04AM 02-06-2022

02-06-2022 ASUTOSH KUMAR A UG STUDENT BCOM  E 21C407H 12:46PM 1:00PM 02-06-2022

02-06-2022 BEERESH R UG STUDENT BCOM  E 21C408TE 1:24PM 2:00PM 02-06-2022

02-06-2022 HARI DHARSHAN M UG STUDENT BCOM  E 21C417TA 10:06AM 11:00AM 02-06-2022

02-06-2022 KARTHICK G UG STUDENT BCOM  E 21C420TA 8:24AM 9:04AM 02-06-2022

02-06-2022 CHANDRASHEKAR V PG STUDENT MCOM 21COM010C 11:08AM 12:00PM 02-06-2022

02-06-2022 SHREYA A PG STUDENT MCOM 21COM020M 1:59PM 2:45PM 02-06-2022

02-06-2022 POOJA S PG STUDENT MCOM 21COM029M 8:55AM 8:58AM 02-06-2022

02-06-2022 NITHIN V UG STUDENT BSC B 21CSEL003K 12:33PM 1:20PM 02-06-2022

02-06-2022 PURUSOTHAMAN M UG STUDENT BSC B 21CSEL004TA 12:34PM 12:36PM 02-06-2022

02-06-2022 PURUSOTHAMAN M UG STUDENT BSC B 21CSEL004TA 1:21PM 2;00PM 02-06-2022

02-06-2022 PURUSOTHAMAN M UG STUDENT BSC B 21CSEL004TA 8:28AM 9:04AM 02-06-2022

02-06-2022 RAJESH D UG STUDENT BSC B 21CSEL005K 12:57PM 1;55PM 02-06-2022



02-06-2022 RAJESH D UG STUDENT BSC B 21CSEL005K 12:33PM 12:35PM 02-06-2022

02-06-2022 ROSHAN KUMAR S UG STUDENT BSC B 21CSEL006K 12:33PM 12:35PM 02-06-2022

02-06-2022 ROSHAN KUMAR S UG STUDENT BSC B 21CSEL006K 12:37PM 1:20PM 02-06-2022

02-06-2022 SIDESH P UG STUDENT BSC B 21CSEL007TA 12:34PM 1:21PM 02-06-2022

02-06-2022 SIDESH P UG STUDENT BSC B 21CSEL007TA 8:26AM 8:28AM 02-06-2022

02-06-2022 SIDESH P UG STUDENT BSC B 21CSEL007TA 8:30AM 9:04AM 02-06-2022

02-06-2022 SIMHADRI S UG STUDENT BSC B 21CSEL008K 12:33PM 1:20PM 02-06-2022

02-06-2022 SUMAN KUMAR B S UG STUDENT BSC B 21CSEL009K 8:27AM 9:04AM 02-06-2022

02-06-2022 SUSHMITHA R UG STUDENT BSC B 21CSEL011TA 12:42PM 1:20PM 02-06-2022

02-06-2022 YESHWANTH S UG STUDENT BSC B 21CSEL012TA 12:36PM 1:21PM 02-06-2022

02-06-2022 YESHWANTH S UG STUDENT BSC B 21CSEL012TA 8:28AM 9:00AM 02-06-2022

02-06-2022 YESHWANTH S UG STUDENT BSC B 21CSEL012TA 9:04AM 12:34PM 02-06-2022

02-06-2022 HITHESH K UG STUDENT BSC B 21CSPY016K 10:54AM 11:31AM 02-06-2022

02-06-2022 MOUNESH UG STUDENT BSC B 21CSPY019K 9:20AM 10:08AM 02-06-2022

02-06-2022 PALLAVI T UG STUDENT BSC B 21CSPY021K 9:31AM 9:35AM 02-06-2022

02-06-2022 PALLAVI T UG STUDENT BSC B 21CSPY021K 10:04AM 11:00AM 02-06-2022

02-06-2022 PAVITHRA R UG STUDENT BSC B 21CSPY022K 9:31AM 10:05AM 02-06-2022

02-06-2022 POOVIZHI D UG STUDENT BSC B 21CSPY023K 9:31AM 10:05AM 02-06-2022

02-06-2022 SHAKTHI SHALINI UG STUDENT BSC B 21CSPY025H 9:16AM 10:00AM 02-06-2022

02-06-2022 ABHIJITH K S UG STUDENT BCA 21D002H 8:33AM 9:00AM 02-06-2022

02-06-2022 GOWTHAMI V S UG STUDENT BCA 21D015K 10:38AM 11:00AM 02-06-2022

02-06-2022 NIDHIN V RAJESH UG STUDENT BCA 21D023H 8:33AM 9:04AM 02-06-2022

02-06-2022 VANDANA S UG STUDENT BCA 21D041K 8:29AM 8:54AM 02-06-2022

02-06-2022 VANDANA S UG STUDENT BCA 21D041K 9:04AM 10:00AM 02-06-2022

02-06-2022 PRAVEEN B UG STUDENT BCA 21D050K 2:18PM 3;00PM 02-06-2022

02-06-2022 STANIA MARY ISAC UG STUDENT BCA 21D055M 11:02AM 11:39AM 02-06-2022

02-06-2022 NAOREM TULSI DEINA DEVI UG STUDENT BA A 21ES009E 8:25AM 9:04AM 02-06-2022

02-06-2022 B G BHARATH UG STUDENT BSC A 21MC001K 9:28AM 10:03AM 02-06-2022

02-06-2022 KEERTHANA M UG STUDENT BSC A 21MC002K 9:28AM 10:03AM 02-06-2022

02-06-2022 SANKALPA R UG STUDENT BSC A 21MC004K 9:28AM 10:03AM 02-06-2022

02-06-2022 LAVANYA N UG STUDENT BSC A 21PM010K 8:29AM 9:04AM 02-06-2022

02-06-2022 SANKHIL RINGDAM UG STUDENT BA A 21PSE014E 8:25AM 9:04AM 02-06-2022

02-06-2022 GANESH H UG STUDENT BA A 21PSE023K 8:36AM 9:04AM 02-06-2022



02-06-2022 NAVEEN KUMAR D A UG STUDENT BA A 21PSE024K 8:32AM 9:00AM 02-06-2022

02-06-2022 PRAVEEN KUMAR A M UG STUDENT BA A 21PSE029K 2:13PM 3:00PM 02-06-2022

02-06-2022 KANISH KUMAR V UG STUDENT BSC B 21PYCS032TA 9:29AM 9:41AM 02-06-2022

02-06-2022 KANISH KUMAR V UG STUDENT BSC B 21PYCS032TA 9:20AM 9:25AM 02-06-2022

02-06-2022 KANISH KUMAR V UG STUDENT BSC B 21PYCS032TA 10:07AM 1:58PM 02-06-2022

02-06-2022 VARSHITHA G S UG STUDENT BSC B 21PYCS037K 9:25AM 10:00AM 02-06-2022

02-06-2022 DIVYA H M UG STUDENT BSC B 21PYCS038K 9:20AM 10:07AM 02-06-2022

02-06-2022 KAVYA N UG STUDENT BSC B 21PYCS039K 9:31AM 10:05AM 02-06-2022

02-06-2022 GANGA BHAVANI M UG STUDENT BSC B 21PYCS040K 9:32AM 10:04AM 02-06-2022

02-06-2022 JOSEPHINE MARY J UG STUDENT BSC B 21PYCS042K 9:20AM 10:07AM 02-06-2022

02-06-2022 SANYA SHARMA UG STUDENT BSC B 21PYCS043K 9:31AM 10:05AM 02-06-2022

02-06-2022 VIKRAM KUMAR RAYAMANE UG STUDENT BA A 21SE036K 9:04AM 10:00AM 02-06-2022

02-06-2022 ABHI S UG STUDENT I B.COM TT 21T001K 12:46PM 1:00PM 02-06-2022

03-06-2022 RANJEETHA C NAGANUR UG STUDENT II BBA A 19B022 8:41AM 9:08AM 03-06-2022

03-06-2022 RANI R UG STUDENT II BBA A 19B036 1:28PM 2:00PM 03-06-2022

03-06-2022 MOHAMMED ISMAIL UG STUDENT II BBA A 19B042 8:36AM 9:00AM 03-06-2022

03-06-2022 VIVEK KUMAR M UG STUDENT II BBA A 19B044 8:46AM 9:00AM 03-06-2022

03-06-2022 KIRAN KUMAR. R.G UG STUDENT II BBA B 19B066K 8:41AM 9:06AM 03-06-2022

03-06-2022 ABHISHEK S SHANKARA NAYAKA UG STUDENT II BCOM A 19C001K 10:16AM 11:00AM 03-06-2022

03-06-2022 JHONNIKKITH R UG STUDENT II BCOM A 19C018K 12:00PM 1:00PM 03-06-2022

03-06-2022 JHONNIKKITH R UG STUDENT II BCOM A 19C018K 11:48AM 11:51AM 03-06-2022

03-06-2022 MONIKA M V UG STUDENT II BCOM A 19C023K 10:43AM 11:00AM 03-06-2022

03-06-2022 MONISHA S UG STUDENT II BCOM A 19C024K 10:43AM 10:49AM 03-06-2022

03-06-2022 SACHIN RAJ UG STUDENT II BCOM A 19C042K 12:12PM 12:22PM 03-06-2022

03-06-2022 SUNEEL KUMAR K N UG STUDENT II BCOM A 19C051K 12:22PM 1:00PM 03-06-2022

03-06-2022 SUNEEL KUMAR K N UG STUDENT II BCOM A 19C051K 11:59AM 12:12PM 03-06-2022

03-06-2022 OM PRAKASH S UG STUDENT II BCOM A 19C068T 10:29AM 10:41AM 03-06-2022

03-06-2022 ARMSTRONG R K UG STUDENT II BCOM B 19C082E 8:46AM 9:07AM 03-06-2022

03-06-2022 ARMSTRONG R K UG STUDENT II BCOM B 19C082E 11:57AM 12:01PM 03-06-2022

03-06-2022 ARMSTRONG R K UG STUDENT II BCOM B 19C082E 11:48AM 11:50AM 03-06-2022

03-06-2022 CHARANKUMAR R UG STUDENT II BCOM B 19C086K 11:48AM 11:51AM 03-06-2022

03-06-2022 CHARANKUMAR R UG STUDENT II BCOM B 19C086K 11:59AM 12:55PM 03-06-2022

03-06-2022 CHETHAN B N UG STUDENT II BCOM B 19C087K 11:48AM 12:00PM 03-06-2022



03-06-2022 DILIP B UG STUDENT II BCOM B 19C090K 11:48AM 12:00PM 03-06-2022

03-06-2022 GUNASHEKAR R UG STUDENT II BCOM B 19C093K 11:48AM 11:51AM 03-06-2022

03-06-2022 GUNASHEKAR R UG STUDENT II BCOM B 19C093K 12:01PM 1:45PM 03-06-2022

03-06-2022 GUNASHEKAR R UG STUDENT II BCOM B 19C093K 11:55AM 11:57AM 03-06-2022

03-06-2022 KEVIN R UG STUDENT II BCOM B 19C096K 8:31AM 9:06AM 03-06-2022

03-06-2022 MEGHANA C V UG STUDENT II BCOM B 19C099K 8:31AM 9:00AM 03-06-2022

03-06-2022 THANUSHREE N UG STUDENT II BCOM B 19C129K 9:06AM 10:00AM 03-06-2022

03-06-2022 UDAY SURYA G S UG STUDENT II BCOM B 19C130K 12:00PM 1:00PM 03-06-2022

03-06-2022 VINOTH KUMAR P UG STUDENT II BCOM B 19C135T 8:31AM 9:07AM 03-06-2022

03-06-2022 AJITH KUMAR A UG STUDENT II BCOM C 19C161K 8:30AM 9:07AM 03-06-2022

03-06-2022 JEEVAN J UG STUDENT II BCOM C 19C176K 8:37AM 9:06AM 03-06-2022

03-06-2022 KOMMUNURI DIVYA UG STUDENT II BCOM C 19C180K 8:35AM 9:06AM 03-06-2022

03-06-2022 KARTHIK KUMAR S UG STUDENT II BCOM C 19C220K 8:37AM 9:00AM 03-06-2022

03-06-2022 JAYALAKSHMI C UG STUDENT II BCOM C 19C221K 1:28PM 2:00PM 03-06-2022

03-06-2022 AJITH KRISHNA S UG STUDENT II BCOM D 19C242K 10:27AM 10:38AM 03-06-2022

03-06-2022 BHAVANA B V UG STUDENT II BCOM D 19C247K 10:38AM 10:42AM 03-06-2022

03-06-2022 DHANALAKSHMI. V UG STUDENT II BCOM D 19C250K 10:38AM 10:42AM 03-06-2022

03-06-2022 KEERTHANA A UG STUDENT II BCOM D 19C261K 10:38AM 10:42AM 03-06-2022

03-06-2022 PUSHPA Y UG STUDENT II BCOM D 19C281K 10:38AM 10:42AM 03-06-2022

03-06-2022 ROOPA S UG STUDENT II BCOM D 19C303K 10:38AM 10:42AM 03-06-2022

03-06-2022 S SHARANYA UG STUDENT II BCOM E 19C362H 1:29PM 2:00PM 03-06-2022

03-06-2022 KAVYA G L UG STUDENT 2 BA HEP 19HEP010H 10:19AM 10:23AM 03-06-2022

03-06-2022 KAVIYA R UG STUDENT II BCOM F 19T009T 10:09AM 10:17AM 03-06-2022

03-06-2022 KRUSHIKA V UG STUDENT II BCOM F 19T010K 8:32AM 9:07AM 03-06-2022

03-06-2022 SUMA N UG STUDENT 1 BBA 20B024K 8:22AM 9:07AM 03-06-2022

03-06-2022 PAVITHRA S UG STUDENT 1 BBA 20B034K 2:20PM 3:00PM 03-06-2022

03-06-2022 AJAY S UG STUDENT 1 BBA 20B061H 11:45AM 12:29PM 03-06-2022

03-06-2022 ALI I UG STUDENT 1 BBA 20B063K 12:28PM 1:00PM 03-06-2022

03-06-2022 DIVYA SHREE K UG STUDENT 1 BBA 20B066TA 11:50AM 1:18PM 03-06-2022

03-06-2022 LAVANYA M UG STUDENT 1 BBA 20B071K 11:50AM 11:53AM 03-06-2022

03-06-2022 LAVANYA M UG STUDENT 1 BBA 20B071K 11:57AM 12:28PM 03-06-2022

03-06-2022 MOHAMMED ALEEM A UG STUDENT 1 BBA 20B072H 11:49AM 12:28PM 03-06-2022

03-06-2022 NAVYA S UG STUDENT 1 BBA 20B074K 11:42AM 12:28PM 03-06-2022



03-06-2022 NAVYA S UG STUDENT 1 BBA 20B074K 12:30PM 1:00PM 03-06-2022

03-06-2022 PAVAN K UG STUDENT 1 BBA 20B076K 11:54AM 12:34PM 03-06-2022

03-06-2022 PAVAN K UG STUDENT 1 BBA 20B076K 11:46AM 11:48AM 03-06-2022

03-06-2022 RAJNESH KUMAR UG STUDENT 1 BBA 20B078H 11:42AM 12:29PM 03-06-2022

03-06-2022 RAMYA M UG STUDENT 1 BBA 20B079K 11:50AM 12:00PM 03-06-2022

03-06-2022 SAHIL UG STUDENT 1 BBA 20B080H 11:49AM 12:28PM 03-06-2022

03-06-2022 SATHVIKA REDDY A UG STUDENT 1 BBA 20B083K 11:50AM 12:28PM 03-06-2022

03-06-2022 SWATHI M UG STUDENT 1 BBA 20B088K 11:50AM 12:32PM 03-06-2022

03-06-2022 TOUHEED S UG STUDENT 1 BBA 20B090H 11:49AM 12:29PM 03-06-2022

03-06-2022 U PRIYA UG STUDENT 1 BBA 20B094TA 11:50AM 12:31PM 03-06-2022

03-06-2022 U PRIYA UG STUDENT 1 BBA 20B094TA 1:11PM 1:14PM 03-06-2022

03-06-2022 U PRIYA UG STUDENT 1 BBA 20B094TA 1:18PM 2:00PM 03-06-2022

03-06-2022 VIJAYKUMAR V UG STUDENT 1 BBA 20B095K 11:46AM 12:29PM 03-06-2022

03-06-2022 MANIKESH KUMAR UG STUDENT 1 BBA 20B097H 11:47AM 12:29PM 03-06-2022

03-06-2022 PAVAN H UG STUDENT 1 BBA 20B103K 11:46AM 12:29PM 03-06-2022

03-06-2022 ALEN SUNNY UG STUDENT 1 BBA 20B104H 11:51AM 12:29PM 03-06-2022

03-06-2022 NAVITHA K C UG STUDENT 1 BBA 20B105K 11:50AM 12:28PM 03-06-2022

03-06-2022 NAVITHA K C UG STUDENT 1 BBA 20B105K 12:32PM 1:00PM 03-06-2022

03-06-2022 NOOR SABA UG STUDENT 1 BBA AVA 20BAV005 9:12AM 10;00AM 03-06-2022

03-06-2022 AKSHITH RAJ J UG STUDENT I B.COM C 20C161TA 8:28AM 9;00AM 03-06-2022

03-06-2022 DEEPIKA P UG STUDENT I B.COM C 20C168K 8:22AM 9:06AM 03-06-2022

03-06-2022 KISHORE R UG STUDENT I B.COM C 20C178K 9:15AM 10:02AM 03-06-2022

03-06-2022 MANOJ C S UG STUDENT I B.COM C 20C184K 9:20AM 10:02AM 03-06-2022

03-06-2022 NAVYA S UG STUDENT I B.COM C 20C190K 9:31AM 9:34AM 03-06-2022

03-06-2022 NAVYA S UG STUDENT I B.COM C 20C190K 10:01AM 11;00AM 03-06-2022

03-06-2022 SHALET ROSA S UG STUDENT I B.COM C 20C204K 9:34AM 10:01AM 03-06-2022

03-06-2022 SHALET ROSA S UG STUDENT I B.COM C 20C204K 9:07AM 9:31AM 03-06-2022

03-06-2022 SHALET ROSA S UG STUDENT I B.COM C 20C204K 8:22AM 8:31AM 03-06-2022

03-06-2022 VIJAY GANESH V UG STUDENT I B.COM C 20C216K 9:16AM 10:02AM 03-06-2022

03-06-2022 VIJAYENDRA K UG STUDENT I B.COM C 20C217K 9:16AM 10:02AM 03-06-2022

03-06-2022 VISHWA KARIYAPPANAVAR UG STUDENT I B.COM C 20C218K 9:16AM 10:02AM 03-06-2022

03-06-2022 SUDHARSHAN V UG STUDENT I B.COM C 20C226TA 8:30AM 9:06AM 03-06-2022

03-06-2022 TANIYA R NAIDU UG STUDENT I B.COM C 20C233K 9:32AM 10:01AM 03-06-2022



03-06-2022 HARIKUMAR P UG STUDENT I B.COM D 20C259E 9:28AM 10:02AM 03-06-2022

03-06-2022 JUSWIN C J UG STUDENT I B.COM D 20C264E 12:48PM 12:50PM 03-06-2022

03-06-2022 JUSWIN C J UG STUDENT I B.COM D 20C264E 12:54PM 1;;45PM 03-06-2022

03-06-2022 VINODH KUMAR N UG STUDENT I B.COM D 20C301E 9:28AM 10:02AM 03-06-2022

03-06-2022 PAVANKALYAN R UG STUDENT I B.COM D 20C304K 8:30AM 9:06AM 03-06-2022

03-06-2022 VICKY PRAKASH RAJ J UG STUDENT I B.COM D 20C309E 8:30AM 9:07AM 03-06-2022

03-06-2022 VISHWAS D K UG STUDENT I B.COM F 20C364H 8:31AM 9:07AM 03-06-2022

03-06-2022 KAYALVILI K UG STUDENT I B.COM F 20C376H 8:26AM 9:07AM 03-06-2022

03-06-2022 KAUSHIK N UG STUDENT I B.COM E 20C405 8:37AM 9:07AM 03-06-2022

03-06-2022 THANUSHREE B UG STUDENT I B.COM E 20C406K 12:44PM 1;00PM 03-06-2022

03-06-2022 SHARADA R UG STUDENT I B.COM E 20C408K 12:44PM 1;00PM 03-06-2022

03-06-2022 CHANDHANA C UG STUDENT 1 BSC CJP 20CJP004K 11:58AM 12;55PM 03-06-2022

03-06-2022 D GOWTHAM UG STUDENT 1 BSC CJP 20CJP005TA 11:58AM 12:34PM 03-06-2022

03-06-2022 RABEKA D UG STUDENT 1 BSC CJP 20CJP009TA 11:56AM 12:28PM 03-06-2022

03-06-2022 B LALROHLUPUII UG STUDENT 1 BSC CJP 20cjp015e 8:10AM 10:51AM 03-06-2022

03-06-2022 B LALROHLUPUII UG STUDENT 1 BSC CJP 20cjp015e 11:01AM 12;00PM 03-06-2022

03-06-2022 P AISHWARYA UG STUDENT 1 BSC CJP 20CJP035E 11:55AM 12:28PM 03-06-2022

03-06-2022 HAMSALEKHA S P UG STUDENT I B.COM A 20CO19K 8:40AM 9:07AM 03-06-2022

03-06-2022 ANKUR SINGH S UG STUDENT 1 BCA 20D005 10:51AM 11:38AM 03-06-2022

03-06-2022 BHOOMIKA B S UG STUDENT 1 BCA 20D008K 10:49AM 11:39AM 03-06-2022

03-06-2022 CHANDANA K UG STUDENT 1 BCA 20D010 11:39AM 12:00PM 03-06-2022

03-06-2022 HARSHITHA D UG STUDENT 1 BCA 20D014K 10:49AM 11:38AM 03-06-2022

03-06-2022 HARSHITHA G UG STUDENT 1 BCA 20D015K 10:50AM 11:38AM 03-06-2022

03-06-2022 HARSHITHA G UG STUDENT 1 BCA 20D015K 1:26PM 1:29PM 03-06-2022

03-06-2022 JABEENA PARVEEN UG STUDENT 1 BCA 20D016H 10:49AM 11:38AM 03-06-2022

03-06-2022 JYOTHIKUMARI D UG STUDENT 1 BCA 20D020H 10:49AM 11:38AM 03-06-2022

03-06-2022 KAVYASHREE T UG STUDENT 1 BCA 20D022H 10:51AM 11:39AM 03-06-2022

03-06-2022 LAVANYA A UG STUDENT 1 BCA 20D023H 10:49AM 11:39AM 03-06-2022

03-06-2022 MOHAMMED MUBARAK A UG STUDENT 1 BCA 20D029K 10:49AM 11:39AM 03-06-2022

03-06-2022 MOHAMMED MUBARAK A UG STUDENT 1 BCA 20D029K 11:42AM 12:00PM 03-06-2022

03-06-2022 MONIKA R UG STUDENT 1 BCA 20D031 10:49AM 11:39AM 03-06-2022

03-06-2022 SHREYA BANDEKAR UG STUDENT 1 BCA 20D036K 10:50AM 11:38AM 03-06-2022

03-06-2022 SIMRAN R H UG STUDENT 1 BCA 20D037 10:49AM 11:39AM 03-06-2022



03-06-2022 SIMRAN R H UG STUDENT 1 BCA 20D037 11:42AM 12:00PM 03-06-2022

03-06-2022 SURENDAR K UG STUDENT 1 BCA 20D040E 12:43PM 1:22PM 03-06-2022

03-06-2022 SURENDAR K UG STUDENT 1 BCA 20D040E 10:51AM 11:38AM 03-06-2022

03-06-2022 VAISHNAVI S UG STUDENT 1 BCA 20D041K 10:50AM 11:38AM 03-06-2022

03-06-2022 YASHASWINI T UG STUDENT 1 BCA 20D043K 10:52AM 11:39AM 03-06-2022

03-06-2022 YAZHINI A P UG STUDENT 1 BCA 20D044E 10:52AM 11:39AM 03-06-2022

03-06-2022 YAZHINI A P UG STUDENT 1 BCA 20D044E 12:43PM 12:46PM 03-06-2022

03-06-2022 YAZHINI A P UG STUDENT 1 BCA 20D044E 1:22PM 2;00PM 03-06-2022

03-06-2022 SHARAVANI P UG STUDENT 1 BCA 20D047K 10:51AM 11:39AM 03-06-2022

03-06-2022 K THAMARAI KANNAN UG STUDENT 1 BCA 20D052 10:51AM 11:38AM 03-06-2022

03-06-2022 SURAJ SINGH UG STUDENT 1 BCA 20D053 10:51AM 11:38AM 03-06-2022

03-06-2022 ATTEN JOJOWAR UG STUDENT 1 BA HEP 20HEP003H 10:48AM 10:50AM 03-06-2022

03-06-2022 ATTEN JOJOWAR UG STUDENT 1 BA HEP 20HEP003H 11:38AM 12:00PM 03-06-2022

03-06-2022 BALAJI  K UG STUDENT 1 BA HEP 20HEP004K 10:56AM 11:39AM 03-06-2022

03-06-2022 DARSHAN G H UG STUDENT 1 BA HEP 20HEP006K 10:56AM 11:38AM 03-06-2022

03-06-2022 JAYASHREE B UG STUDENT 1 BA HEP 20HEP010K 8:41AM 9:06AM 03-06-2022

03-06-2022 JAYASHREE B UG STUDENT 1 BA HEP 20HEP010K 9:08AM 10:57AM 03-06-2022

03-06-2022 JAYASHREE B UG STUDENT 1 BA HEP 20HEP010K 11:38AM 12;00PM 03-06-2022

03-06-2022 LAVANYA G P UG STUDENT 1 BA HEP 20HEP012K 10:54AM 11:40AM 03-06-2022

03-06-2022 MANISHA EKKA UG STUDENT 1 BA HEP 20HEP013H 10:48AM 10:50AM 03-06-2022

03-06-2022 MANISHA EKKA UG STUDENT 1 BA HEP 20HEP013H 11:38AM 12;00PM 03-06-2022

03-06-2022 PAVAN KUMAR M UG STUDENT 1 BA HEP 20HEP016K 10:56AM 11:38AM 03-06-2022

03-06-2022 SANJANA N UG STUDENT 1 BA HEP 20HEP026K 10:54AM 11:40AM 03-06-2022

03-06-2022 KEERTHI S REDDY UG STUDENT 1 BA HEP 20HEP031K 10:53AM 11:38AM 03-06-2022

03-06-2022 KEERTHI S UG STUDENT 1 BA HEP 20HEP037K 10:53AM 11:38AM 03-06-2022

03-06-2022 SANDHYA S UG STUDENT 1 BA HEP 20HEP039K 10:56AM 11:38AM 03-06-2022

03-06-2022 LIKHITHKUMAR.U UG STUDENT 2 BA HEP 20HEP044K 11:38AM 11:41AM 03-06-2022

03-06-2022 LIKHITHKUMAR.U UG STUDENT 2 BA HEP 20HEP044K 8:33AM 10:57AM 03-06-2022

03-06-2022 KUSHIKISHORE S UG STUDENT 1 BA HES 20HES002K 8:41AM 9:08AM 03-06-2022

03-06-2022 THENMOLI B UG STUDENT 1 BA HES 20HES014K 10:55AM 11:41AM 03-06-2022

03-06-2022 KEERTHANA L UG STUDENT 1 BA JPE 20JPE004K 10:52AM 11:39AM 03-06-2022

03-06-2022 SUJAY ABRAHAM THOMAS UG STUDENT 1 BA SEP 20SEP004E 10:54AM 11:39AM 03-06-2022

03-06-2022 DAYANA MARY M UG STUDENT 1 BA SEP 20SEP006TA 12:40PM 1;00PM 03-06-2022



03-06-2022 MAHESH RAO UG STUDENT I B.COM TT 20T005TA 2:00PM 3;00PM 03-06-2022

03-06-2022 ALLBIN M UG STUDENT BBA A 21B002K 10:10AM 11;00AM 03-06-2022

03-06-2022 CHARAN RAJ UG STUDENT BBA A 21B006K 12:41PM 1:18PM 03-06-2022

03-06-2022 DAYANAND D UG STUDENT BBA A 21B008K 8:32AM 9:00AM 03-06-2022

03-06-2022 MANU S L UG STUDENT BBA A 21B023K 9:06AM 12:41PM 03-06-2022

03-06-2022 MANU S L UG STUDENT BBA A 21B023K 8:28AM 8:32AM 03-06-2022

03-06-2022 MANU S L UG STUDENT BBA A 21B023K 1:18PM 2;00PM 03-06-2022

03-06-2022 SRIKANTH M UG STUDENT BBA A 21B035K 8:32AM 9:06AM 03-06-2022

03-06-2022 SWAROOP S UG STUDENT BBA A 21B037K 8:28AM 9:06AM 03-06-2022

03-06-2022 TURANGI LAKSHMI NARAYANA UG STUDENT BBA A 21B039K 10:45AM 11;00AM 03-06-2022

03-06-2022 MOHAMMED SAQUIB A UG STUDENT BBA A 21B047K 8:28AM 9:06AM 03-06-2022

03-06-2022 JANANI JULIYA Y UG STUDENT BBA A 21B050K 10:16AM 10:19AM 03-06-2022

03-06-2022 ASHWINI R UG STUDENT BBA  B 21B062H 12:57PM 1:01PM 03-06-2022

03-06-2022 ASHWINI R UG STUDENT BBA  B 21B062H 1:03PM 1:18PM 03-06-2022

03-06-2022 C JITHESH UG STUDENT BBA  B 21B065E 1:12PM 2;00PM 03-06-2022

03-06-2022 C VIVEK UG STUDENT BBA  B 21B066TA 12:40PM 1:18PM 03-06-2022

03-06-2022 DAYAS SIVA K UG STUDENT BBA  B 21B067TA 12:40PM 1:19PM 03-06-2022

03-06-2022 HARSH DUBEY UG STUDENT BBA  B 21B069H 12:48PM 1:03PM 03-06-2022

03-06-2022 JESTINA A UG STUDENT BBA  B 21B071TA 12:58PM 1:16PM 03-06-2022

03-06-2022 JESTINA A UG STUDENT BBA  B 21B071TA 1:18PM 2;00PM 03-06-2022

03-06-2022 LINU T K UG STUDENT BBA  B 21B073K 12:59PM 1:18PM 03-06-2022

03-06-2022 MOHAMMED ANIES S UG STUDENT BBA  B 21B076K 12:35PM 1:18PM 03-06-2022

03-06-2022 MONIKA G UG STUDENT BBA  B 21B078TA 12:34PM 1:09PM 03-06-2022

03-06-2022 MONIKA G UG STUDENT BBA  B 21B078TA 1:12PM 2;00PM 03-06-2022

03-06-2022 NIVETHA D K UG STUDENT BBA  B 21B080TA 12:57PM 1:18PM 03-06-2022

03-06-2022 RAJASEKAR A UG STUDENT BBA  B 21B082TA 12:40PM 1:18PM 03-06-2022

03-06-2022 SACHIN DUBEY UG STUDENT BBA  B 21B085K 1:12PM 1:14PM 03-06-2022

03-06-2022 THEJAS K UG STUDENT BBA  B 21B089TA 1:13PM 1:15PM 03-06-2022

03-06-2022 THEJAS K UG STUDENT BBA  B 21B089TA 12:40PM 1:10PM 03-06-2022

03-06-2022 VINOD A SUTHAR UG STUDENT BBA  B 21B091K 12:35PM 1:18PM 03-06-2022

03-06-2022 SWETHA P UG STUDENT BBA  B 21B094TA 8:31AM 9:07AM 03-06-2022

03-06-2022 SWETHA P UG STUDENT BBA  B 21B094TA 12:57PM 1:18PM 03-06-2022

03-06-2022 PRAMNATH S CHATERJEE UG STUDENT BBA  B 21B095H 12:48PM 1:12PM 03-06-2022



03-06-2022 VIKRAM BABU C UG STUDENT BBA  B 21B098TA 12:40PM 1:18PM 03-06-2022

03-06-2022 KAVYA B UG STUDENT BBA  B 21B100K 12:35PM 1:00PM 03-06-2022

03-06-2022 KRISHIKA S REDDY UG STUDENT BBA  B 21B101K 12:34PM 1:12PM 03-06-2022

03-06-2022 PRAJWAL N UG STUDENT BBA  B 21B102K 12:59PM 1:18PM 03-06-2022

03-06-2022 ROSHINI C UG STUDENT BBA  B 21B103K 12:35PM 12:38PM 03-06-2022

03-06-2022 ROSHINI C UG STUDENT BBA  B 21B103K 1:12PM 2:00PM 03-06-2022

03-06-2022 CHANDAN KUMAR P UG STUDENT BBA  B 21B104TA 12:40PM 1:18PM 03-06-2022

03-06-2022 KOKILA VANI S UG STUDENT BBA  B 21B106K 12:58PM 1:18PM 03-06-2022

03-06-2022 MOHAMMED SARJOON UG STUDENT BBA  B 21B107K 12:35PM 1:19PM 03-06-2022

03-06-2022 TEJAS M UG STUDENT BBA - AVIATION 21BAV008K 8:51AM 9:06AM 03-06-2022

03-06-2022 ABHISHEK PRAVEEN C UG STUDENT BCOM A 21C002K 10:59AM 11:00AM 03-06-2022

03-06-2022 AHALYA V UG STUDENT BCOM A 21C003K 9:10AM 10:59AM 03-06-2022

03-06-2022 BHAVANI K UG STUDENT BCOM A 21C008K 10:52AM 11:00AM 03-06-2022

03-06-2022 CHARU SHETTY UG STUDENT BCOM A 21C011K 1:29PM 2:00PM 03-06-2022

03-06-2022 DHANUSH KUMAR M UG STUDENT BCOM A 21C012K 9:21AM 10;00AM 03-06-2022

03-06-2022 DUSHYANTH V UG STUDENT BCOM A 21C014K 8:37AM 9:07AM 03-06-2022

03-06-2022 DUSHYANTH V UG STUDENT BCOM A 21C014K 10:46AM 10:48AM 03-06-2022

03-06-2022 KAVITHA M UG STUDENT BCOM A 21C021K 10:59AM 11:45AM 03-06-2022

03-06-2022 KEERTHI D UG STUDENT BCOM A 21C022K 10:32AM 11:00AM 03-06-2022

03-06-2022 MANOJ S UG STUDENT BCOM A 21C024K 11:02AM 12:00PM 03-06-2022

03-06-2022 MANOJ S UG STUDENT BCOM A 21C024K 8:07AM 10:59AM 03-06-2022

03-06-2022 MONICA SHARMA B UG STUDENT BCOM A 21C025K 10:42AM 11:00AM 03-06-2022

03-06-2022 NAVYA K UG STUDENT BCOM A 21C027K 1:30PM 2:08PM 03-06-2022

03-06-2022 ROSHNI J UG STUDENT BCOM A 21C038K 10:59AM 11:38AM 03-06-2022

03-06-2022 ROSHNI J UG STUDENT BCOM A 21C038K 8:24AM 9:07AM 03-06-2022

03-06-2022 SHALINI R UG STUDENT BCOM A 21C043K 10:17AM 11:00AM 03-06-2022

03-06-2022 SONALI KHATUN UG STUDENT BCOM A 21C045K 10:44AM 11:00AM 03-06-2022

03-06-2022 SUJI S UG STUDENT BCOM A 21C046K 10:44AM 11:00AM 03-06-2022

03-06-2022 VANDANA S P UG STUDENT BCOM A 21C049K 10:32AM 1:24PM 03-06-2022

03-06-2022 VYDOORYA KASHYAP G UG STUDENT BCOM A 21C051K 10:59AM 11:30PM 03-06-2022

03-06-2022 KARTHIK. G UG STUDENT BCOM A 21C053K 10:47AM 11;00AM 03-06-2022

03-06-2022 KARTHIK. G UG STUDENT BCOM A 21C053K 8:30AM 9:07AM 03-06-2022

03-06-2022 JEEVANTH N UG STUDENT BCOM A 21C056K 10:59AM 11:00AM 03-06-2022



03-06-2022 KANTHARAJ M UG STUDENT BCOM A 21C057K 10:59AM 11:45AM 03-06-2022

03-06-2022 ROHAN N UG STUDENT BCOM A 21C058K 10:58AM 1:24PM 03-06-2022

03-06-2022 ROHAN N UG STUDENT BCOM A 21C058K 1:26PM 2:00PM 03-06-2022

03-06-2022 AKSHAY K UG STUDENT BCOM A 21C062K 10:59AM 2:34PM 03-06-2022

03-06-2022 NITHIN KUMAR D UG STUDENT BCOM A 21C063K 11:00AM 1:24PM 03-06-2022

03-06-2022 ABHISHEK R UG STUDENT BCOM A 21C065K 10:59AM 1:24PM 03-06-2022

03-06-2022 ABHISHEK R UG STUDENT BCOM A 21C065K 8:24AM 9:07AM 03-06-2022

03-06-2022 ABHISHEK R UG STUDENT BCOM A 21C065K 1:26PM 2:00PM 03-06-2022

03-06-2022 AISHWARYA MOHAN UG STUDENT BCOM B 21C102K 11:48AM 12:29PM 03-06-2022

03-06-2022 ALFIYA BEGUM UG STUDENT BCOM B 21C104K 12:27PM 1:00PM 03-06-2022

03-06-2022 ALFIYA BEGUM UG STUDENT BCOM B 21C104K 10:42AM 11:50AM 03-06-2022

03-06-2022 BHARATH N H UG STUDENT BCOM B 21C106K 11:45AM 12:29PM 03-06-2022

03-06-2022 BHUMIKA B PATIL UG STUDENT BCOM B 21C107K 11:43AM 11:47AM 03-06-2022

03-06-2022 BHUMIKA B PATIL UG STUDENT BCOM B 21C107K 12:29PM 1:00PM 03-06-2022

03-06-2022 BHUMIKA B PATIL UG STUDENT BCOM B 21C107K 8:35AM 9:06AM 03-06-2022

03-06-2022 CHITRALEKHA R UG STUDENT BCOM B 21C110K 11:49AM 11:52AM 03-06-2022

03-06-2022 CHITRALEKHA R UG STUDENT BCOM B 21C110K 11:54AM 12:31PM 03-06-2022

03-06-2022 DIVYA T K UG STUDENT BCOM B 21C112K 11:46AM 12:30PM 03-06-2022

03-06-2022 GANAVI R UG STUDENT BCOM B 21C113K 11:43AM 12:23PM 03-06-2022

03-06-2022 GANAVI R UG STUDENT BCOM B 21C113K 12:27PM 1:24PM 03-06-2022

03-06-2022 HEMANTH K A UG STUDENT BCOM B 21C115K 11:50AM 12:27PM 03-06-2022

03-06-2022 JASHWANTH K UG STUDENT BCOM B 21C116K 11:50AM 12:27PM 03-06-2022

03-06-2022 JEEVITHA M UG STUDENT BCOM B 21C117K 11:46AM 12:30PM 03-06-2022

03-06-2022 JOHNSON S UG STUDENT BCOM B 21C118K 11:44AM 12:29PM 03-06-2022

03-06-2022 KAVITHA N UG STUDENT BCOM B 21C119K 11:49AM 12:28PM 03-06-2022

03-06-2022 KIRAN KUMAR V UG STUDENT BCOM B 21C120K 11:47AM 12:28PM 03-06-2022

03-06-2022 KIRAN KUMAR V UG STUDENT BCOM B 21C120K 8:28AM 9:07AM 03-06-2022

03-06-2022 LAKSHMI C UG STUDENT BCOM B 21C121K 8:25AM 8:49AM 03-06-2022

03-06-2022 LAKSHMI C UG STUDENT BCOM B 21C121K 9:07AM 11:48AM 03-06-2022

03-06-2022 LAKSHMI C UG STUDENT BCOM B 21C121K 12:32PM 1;00PM 03-06-2022

03-06-2022 MRUDULLA SHREE R UG STUDENT BCOM B 21C124K 12:28PM 1:00PM 03-06-2022

03-06-2022 MRUDULLA SHREE R UG STUDENT BCOM B 21C124K 9:06AM 11:48AM 03-06-2022

03-06-2022 MRUDULLA SHREE R UG STUDENT BCOM B 21C124K 8:30AM 8:49AM 03-06-2022



03-06-2022 NANDAN GAJANAN PATAGAR UG STUDENT BCOM B 21C125K 11:47AM 12:29PM 03-06-2022

03-06-2022 NEETHU L UG STUDENT BCOM B 21C126K 11:49AM 12:28PM 03-06-2022

03-06-2022 PRASHANTH S  (SHANKARA NAIK) UG STUDENT BCOM B 21C129K 11:47AM 12:28PM 03-06-2022

03-06-2022 PRIYA M UG STUDENT BCOM B 21C130K 11:48AM 12:28PM 03-06-2022

03-06-2022 PRIYATHANA SHERIN A UG STUDENT BCOM B 21C131K 11:44AM 12:27PM 03-06-2022

03-06-2022 PUNITH J S UG STUDENT BCOM B 21C132K 11:44AM 12:28PM 03-06-2022

03-06-2022 SADHUM AKSHITHA UG STUDENT BCOM B 21C139K 11:48AM 12:29PM 03-06-2022

03-06-2022 SANJEETHA A UG STUDENT BCOM B 21C140K 11:44AM 12:27PM 03-06-2022

03-06-2022 SARAVANA V UG STUDENT BCOM B 21C141K 11:47AM 12:24PM 03-06-2022

03-06-2022 SARAVANA V UG STUDENT BCOM B 21C141K 12:28PM 1:00PM 03-06-2022

03-06-2022 SHARAVATHI S UG STUDENT BCOM B 21C142K 12:30PM 1:00PM 03-06-2022

03-06-2022 SHARAVATHI S UG STUDENT BCOM B 21C142K 8:25AM 8:29AM 03-06-2022

03-06-2022 SHARAVATHI S UG STUDENT BCOM B 21C142K 9:06AM 11:46AM 03-06-2022

03-06-2022 SHRAVAN N UG STUDENT BCOM B 21C143K 11:47AM 12:00PM 03-06-2022

03-06-2022 SREEDA M UG STUDENT BCOM B 21C144K 11:43AM 12;00PM 03-06-2022

03-06-2022 SREEDA M UG STUDENT BCOM B 21C144K 8:22AM 9:07AM 03-06-2022

03-06-2022 SUMATHI S UG STUDENT BCOM B 21C145K 11:47AM 12:29PM 03-06-2022

03-06-2022 UMESH V UG STUDENT BCOM B 21C147K 11:44AM 12:30PM 03-06-2022

03-06-2022 VIJAY V M UG STUDENT BCOM B 21C149K 11:44AM 12:30PM 03-06-2022

03-06-2022 NAVEEN KUMAR C UG STUDENT BCOM B 21C151K 11:50AM 12:27PM 03-06-2022

03-06-2022 CHARMIE D UG STUDENT BCOM B 21C153K 11:48AM 12:31PM 03-06-2022

03-06-2022 CHARMIE D UG STUDENT BCOM B 21C153K 12:33PM 1:00PM 03-06-2022

03-06-2022 SATHYA K UG STUDENT BCOM B 21C156K 11:44AM 12:27PM 03-06-2022

03-06-2022 JEEVAN K UG STUDENT BCOM B 21C157K 11:44AM 12:30PM 03-06-2022

03-06-2022 VIDYA N UG STUDENT BCOM B 21C159K 11:49AM 12:30PM 03-06-2022

03-06-2022 FIRDOUS KOUSER M UG STUDENT BCOM B 21C160K 11:49AM 12:28PM 03-06-2022

03-06-2022 YASHWANTH UG STUDENT BCOM B 21C161K 11:43AM 11:47AM 03-06-2022

03-06-2022 YASHWANTH UG STUDENT BCOM B 21C161K 12:28PM 1;00PM 03-06-2022

03-06-2022 CHANDINI KUMARI UG STUDENT BCOM B 21C165K 11:49AM 11:52AM 03-06-2022

03-06-2022 CHANDINI KUMARI UG STUDENT BCOM B 21C165K 11:54AM 12:31PM 03-06-2022

03-06-2022 SOWNDARYA R UG STUDENT BCOM B 21C167K 11:48AM 12:29PM 03-06-2022

03-06-2022 KANMANI K UG STUDENT BCOM B 21C168K 11:48AM 12:31PM 03-06-2022

03-06-2022 BARATHA M UG STUDENT BCOM  C 21C206K 8:04AM 11:55AM 03-06-2022



03-06-2022 CHANCHAL VAISHNAV UG STUDENT BCOM  C 21C208K 11:07AM 11:18AM 03-06-2022

03-06-2022 DARSHAN V UG STUDENT BCOM  C 21C210K 8:15AM 9:00AM 03-06-2022

03-06-2022 JOSHUA N UG STUDENT BCOM  C 21C218K 8:22AM 8:26AM 03-06-2022

03-06-2022 POOJASHREE S UG STUDENT BCOM  C 21C228K 10:23AM 11:00AM 03-06-2022

03-06-2022 PRAVEEN H UG STUDENT BCOM  C 21C230K 8:23AM 9:07AM 03-06-2022

03-06-2022 PUNITH JOY A UG STUDENT BCOM  C 21C233K 8:28AM 9:06AM 03-06-2022

03-06-2022 RAKSHITH REDDY P UG STUDENT BCOM  C 21C234K 11:54AM 12;34PM 03-06-2022

03-06-2022 SHAKTHIVEL G UG STUDENT BCOM  C 21C242K 10:34AM 11:00AM 03-06-2022

03-06-2022 SREEJITH S NAIR UG STUDENT BCOM  C 21C244K 8:28AM 9:00AM 03-06-2022

03-06-2022 SRI NATHIRSHA S UG STUDENT BCOM  C 21C245K 11:55AM 12:00PM 03-06-2022

03-06-2022 VIKAS D S UG STUDENT BCOM  C 21C250K 11:59AM 12:34PM 03-06-2022

03-06-2022 VIKAS D S UG STUDENT BCOM  C 21C250K 8:23AM 9:07AM 03-06-2022

03-06-2022 LINGARAJ B UG STUDENT BCOM  C 21C256K 8:01AM 9:00AM 03-06-2022

03-06-2022 SANDEEP B UG STUDENT BCOM  C 21C258K 12:35PM 12:37PM 03-06-2022

03-06-2022 SANDEEP B UG STUDENT BCOM  C 21C258K 1:15PM 1:18PM 03-06-2022

03-06-2022 SANDEEP B UG STUDENT BCOM  C 21C258K 1:11PM 1:13PM 03-06-2022

03-06-2022 NITHIN J UG STUDENT BCOM  C 21C264K 11:54AM 12:34PM 03-06-2022

03-06-2022 NITHIN J UG STUDENT BCOM  C 21C264K 8:27AM 9:06AM 03-06-2022

03-06-2022 GUNAVATHI S UG STUDENT BCOM  D 21C314K 8:20AM 9:07AM 03-06-2022

03-06-2022 NANDINI V UG STUDENT BCOM  D 21C325K 12:00PM 1:00PM 03-06-2022

03-06-2022 SHAISTHA UG STUDENT BCOM  D 21C342K 2:06PM 3:00PM 03-06-2022

03-06-2022 SUCHITHRA H UG STUDENT BCOM  D 21C345K 1:32PM 2:00PM 03-06-2022

03-06-2022 VARUN S N UG STUDENT BCOM  D 21C349K 2:08PM 3:00PM 03-06-2022

03-06-2022 VARUN S N UG STUDENT BCOM  D 21C349K 8:15AM 2:06PM 03-06-2022

03-06-2022 KISHORE R UG STUDENT BCOM  D 21C361K 9:06AM 10:00AM 03-06-2022

03-06-2022 AKASH M UG STUDENT BCOM  E 21C402TA 10:50AM 11:00AM 03-06-2022

03-06-2022 ASUTOSH KUMAR A UG STUDENT BCOM  E 21C407H 11:10AM 12:00PM 03-06-2022

03-06-2022 BEERESH R UG STUDENT BCOM  E 21C408TE 10:48AM 11:37AM 03-06-2022

03-06-2022 BEERESH R UG STUDENT BCOM  E 21C408TE 1:19PM 2:00PM 03-06-2022

03-06-2022 DHARSHAN R UG STUDENT BCOM  E 21C412TA 8:21AM 9:06AM 03-06-2022

03-06-2022 HARI DHARSHAN M UG STUDENT BCOM  E 21C417TA 10:36AM 11:36AM 03-06-2022

03-06-2022 KARTHICK G UG STUDENT BCOM  E 21C420TA 10:53AM 9:00AM 03-06-2022

03-06-2022 KISHORE N UG STUDENT BCOM  E 21C421TA 8:19AM 9;00AM 03-06-2022



03-06-2022 TEJAS K UG STUDENT BCOM  E 21C439TA 9:06AM 10:00AM 03-06-2022

03-06-2022 THASA PRAKASAM UG STUDENT BCOM  E 21C441TA 10:47AM 11:33AM 03-06-2022

03-06-2022 YADHAV M UG STUDENT BCOM  E 21C444TA 10:47AM 11:37AM 03-06-2022

03-06-2022 YADHAV M UG STUDENT BCOM  E 21C444TA 8:29AM 9:06AM 03-06-2022

03-06-2022 BHARATH KUMAR S UG STUDENT BCOM  E 21C446TA 10:50AM 11:56AM 03-06-2022

03-06-2022 SURYA V UG STUDENT BCOM  E 21C447TA 8:20AM 9:06AM 03-06-2022

03-06-2022 VIKRAM GUPTA UG STUDENT BCOM  E 21C451E 8:35AM 9:07AM 03-06-2022

03-06-2022 VIKRAM GUPTA UG STUDENT BCOM  E 21C451E 11:36AM 12:00PM 03-06-2022

03-06-2022 VIKRAM GUPTA UG STUDENT BCOM  E 21C451E 11:08AM 11:10AM 03-06-2022

03-06-2022 RUCHITHA UG STUDENT BSC C 21CP003K 8:36AM 9:06AM 03-06-2022

03-06-2022 PURUSOTHAMAN M UG STUDENT BSC B 21CSEL004TA 10:58AM 11:00AM 03-06-2022

03-06-2022 SIDESH P UG STUDENT BSC B 21CSEL007TA 10:58AM 11:00AM 03-06-2022

03-06-2022 SUMAN KUMAR B S UG STUDENT BSC B 21CSEL009K 1:20PM 2;00PM 03-06-2022

03-06-2022 YESHWANTH S UG STUDENT BSC B 21CSEL012TA 10:58AM 11:00AM 03-06-2022

03-06-2022 DEVI PRIYA R UG STUDENT BCA 21D013K 9:32AM 10:00AM 03-06-2022

03-06-2022 NAGESH K UG STUDENT BCA 21D022K 8:03AM 9:00AM 03-06-2022

03-06-2022 NIDHIN V RAJESH UG STUDENT BCA 21D023H 9:00AM 9:06AM 03-06-2022

03-06-2022 SWETHA K S UG STUDENT BCA 21D038K 8:27AM 9:06AM 03-06-2022

03-06-2022 AKSHAY D UG STUDENT BCA 21D057K 8:39AM 9:06AM 03-06-2022

03-06-2022 AMAL JACOB UG STUDENT BA A 21ES008K 8:18AM 11:59AM 03-06-2022

03-06-2022 G S PRANAV UG STUDENT BA A 21PSE016H 10:21AM 10:48AM 03-06-2022

03-06-2022 GANESH H UG STUDENT BA A 21PSE023K 8:42AM 9:06AM 03-06-2022

03-06-2022 NAVEEN KUMAR D A UG STUDENT BA A 21PSE024K 10:20AM 10:48AM 03-06-2022

03-06-2022 MANOJ S UG STUDENT BA A 21PSE027K 10:09AM 10:49AM 03-06-2022

03-06-2022 VARSHITHA G S UG STUDENT BSC B 21PYCS037K 2:11PM 2:34PM 03-06-2022

03-06-2022 DIVYA H M UG STUDENT BSC B 21PYCS038K 2:11PM 2:27PM 03-06-2022

03-06-2022 DIVYA H M UG STUDENT BSC B 21PYCS038K 2:31PM 2:33PM 03-06-2022

03-06-2022 DIVYA H M UG STUDENT BSC B 21PYCS038K 2:37PM 3:00PM 03-06-2022

03-06-2022 JOSEPHINE MARY J UG STUDENT BSC B 21PYCS042K 2:16PM 2:33PM 03-06-2022

03-06-2022 VIKRAM KUMAR RAYAMANE UG STUDENT BA A 21SE036K 10:16AM 10:22AM 03-06-2022

03-06-2022 VIKRAM KUMAR RAYAMANE UG STUDENT BA A 21SE036K 10:48AM 11:00AM 03-06-2022

03-06-2022 ARVINDA KN PG STUDENT MSC-MATHEMATICS 21SMT004C 8:41AM 9:15AM 03-06-2022

03-06-2022 MUKESH R UG STUDENT I B.COM TT 21T004K 8:05AM 9:00AM 03-06-2022



03-06-2022 VAIBHAV RAJ G K UG STUDENT BCOM  F 21T013H 9:27AM 9:29AM 03-06-2022

03-06-2022 MOHAN KUMAR K UG STUDENT BCOM  F 21T025K 9:27AM 9:29AM 03-06-2022

03-06-2022 ARUNKUMAR A UG STUDENT 2 BA HEP T20HEP042K 10:57AM 11:38AM 03-06-2022

03-06-2022 ARUNKUMAR A UG STUDENT 2 BA HEP T20HEP042K 11:41AM 12:00PM 03-06-2022

04-06-2022 NISARGA G D UG STUDENT BBA A 21B028K 9:11AM 10:00AM 04-06-2022

04-06-2022 AISHWARYA MOHAN UG STUDENT BCOM B 21C102K 4:36PM 4:55PM 04-06-2022

04-06-2022 CHITRALEKHA R UG STUDENT BCOM B 21C110K 9:54AM 10:00AM 04-06-2022

04-06-2022 ANJANA SHAJI PG STUDENT MSC-PSYCHOLOGY 21SM8001M 2:30PM 3:00PM 04-06-2022

04-06-2022 BAPTIST MILTON G PG STUDENT MSC-PSYCHOLOGY 21SM8005C 3:18PM 4:00PM 04-06-2022

04-06-2022 ARVINDA KN PG STUDENT MSC-MATHEMATICS 21SMT004C 2:01PM 3:00PM 04-06-2022

04-06-2022 RITHIKA R UG STUDENT I B.COM TT 21T008K 9:11AM 9:16AM 04-06-2022

06-06-2022 ANUSHA. D UG STUDENT II BBA A 19B003 10:18AM 10:21AM 06-06-2022

06-06-2022 ANUSHA. D UG STUDENT II BBA A 19B003 8:31AM 9:07AM 06-06-2022

06-06-2022 NAGOLA SANTHOSH REDDY UG STUDENT II BBA B 19B070E 8:42AM 9:02AM 06-06-2022

06-06-2022 PAVAN KALYAN M UG STUDENT II BBA B 19B076K 8:42AM 9:02AM 06-06-2022

06-06-2022 VINEETH. M UG STUDENT II BBA B 19B089K 8:42AM 9:02AM 06-06-2022

06-06-2022 JATIN DEVADIGA UG STUDENT II BCOM A 19C017E 1:24PM 2:00PM 06-06-2022

06-06-2022 OM PRAKASH S UG STUDENT II BCOM A 19C068T 10:30AM 10:40AM 06-06-2022

06-06-2022 SASMITA MOHANTA UG STUDENT II BCOM B 19C115E 10:16AM 11:00AM 06-06-2022

06-06-2022 SAMREEN M UG STUDENT II BCOM B 19C147K 10:16AM 10:18AM 06-06-2022

06-06-2022 ASHWINI UG STUDENT II BCOM C 19C164K 10:51AM 12:30PM 06-06-2022

06-06-2022 KOMMUNURI DIVYA UG STUDENT II BCOM C 19C180K 10:51AM 12:30PM 06-06-2022

06-06-2022 SUSHMITHA V UG STUDENT II BCOM C 19C211K 1:23PM 1:33PM 06-06-2022

06-06-2022 JAYALAKSHMI C UG STUDENT II BCOM C 19C221K 1:33PM 2:00PM 06-06-2022

06-06-2022 ABISHEK S SHIVAKUMAR UG STUDENT II BCOM D 19C241K 10:34AM 10:40AM 06-06-2022

06-06-2022 AJITH KRISHNA S UG STUDENT II BCOM D 19C242K 10:39AM 11:00AM 06-06-2022

06-06-2022 AJITH KRISHNA S UG STUDENT II BCOM D 19C242K 10:06AM 10:10AM 06-06-2022

06-06-2022 GOPI D UG STUDENT II BCOM D 19C254K 8:22AM 9:00AM 06-06-2022

06-06-2022 JAGADISH B UG STUDENT II BCOM D 19C256K 8:23AM 8:54AM 06-06-2022

06-06-2022 JAYANTH D K UG STUDENT II BCOM D 19C257K 10:10AM 11:00AM 06-06-2022

06-06-2022 MANASA S UG STUDENT II BCOM D 19C265K 8:24AM 9:06AM 06-06-2022

06-06-2022 NAVEENRAJ V UG STUDENT II BCOM D 19C274T 10:36AM 11:00AM 06-06-2022

06-06-2022 PRIYA NARE UG STUDENT II BCOM D 19C279K 8:23AM 9:06AM 06-06-2022



06-06-2022 VINAY K UG STUDENT II BCOM D 19C294K 10:34AM 10:36AM 06-06-2022

06-06-2022 VINAY K UG STUDENT II BCOM D 19C294K 10:38AM 10:40AM 06-06-2022

06-06-2022 VINODHINI. K UG STUDENT II BCOM D 19C296E 10:13AM 11:00AM 06-06-2022

06-06-2022 VINODHINI. K UG STUDENT II BCOM D 19C296E 8:19AM 9:06AM 06-06-2022

06-06-2022 VINODHINI. K UG STUDENT II BCOM D 19C296E 10:06AM 10:10AM 06-06-2022

06-06-2022 AAKASH G N UG STUDENT II BCOM E 19C321H 9:40AM 10:04AM 06-06-2022

06-06-2022 ABHISHEK TALUKDAR UG STUDENT II BCOM E 19C322H 10:05AM 11:00AM 06-06-2022

06-06-2022 ABHISHEK TALUKDAR UG STUDENT II BCOM E 19C322H 9:13AM 9:40AM 06-06-2022

06-06-2022 AJITH KUMAR S UG STUDENT II BCOM E 19C323H 9:15AM 10:05AM 06-06-2022

06-06-2022 AJITH KUMAR S UG STUDENT II BCOM E 19C323H 10:36AM 11:00AM 06-06-2022

06-06-2022 ANKUSH LAKRA UG STUDENT II BCOM E 19C328H 9:22AM 10:04AM 06-06-2022

06-06-2022 ARBEENA BEGUM M UG STUDENT II BCOM E 19C330H 9:17AM 9:20AM 06-06-2022

06-06-2022 ARBEENA BEGUM M UG STUDENT II BCOM E 19C330H 10:05AM 1:36PM 06-06-2022

06-06-2022 ARBEENA BEGUM M UG STUDENT II BCOM E 19C330H 1:44PM 2:00PM 06-06-2022

06-06-2022 ATHIRA S UG STUDENT II BCOM E 19C331H 10:05AM 11:00AM 06-06-2022

06-06-2022 ATHIRA S UG STUDENT II BCOM E 19C331H 9:14AM 9:40AM 06-06-2022

06-06-2022 ATUL VISHAL BECK UG STUDENT II BCOM E 19C332H 9:13AM 10:05AM 06-06-2022

06-06-2022 BALAJI S UG STUDENT II BCOM E 19C334T 10:05AM 11:00AM 06-06-2022

06-06-2022 BALAJI S UG STUDENT II BCOM E 19C334T 9:17AM 9:23AM 06-06-2022

06-06-2022 CHARAN RAJ M S UG STUDENT II BCOM E 19C337H 9:15AM 9:24AM 06-06-2022

06-06-2022 CHARAN RAJ M S UG STUDENT II BCOM E 19c337h 9:26AM 10:05AM 06-06-2022

06-06-2022 KAVYA A UG STUDENT II BCOM E 19C342H 9:14AM 10:05AM 06-06-2022

06-06-2022 LAKSHMI BHANDARI K UG STUDENT II BCOM E 19C345H 9:49AM 9:54AM 06-06-2022

06-06-2022 LAKSHMI BHANDARI K UG STUDENT II BCOM E 19C345H 9:13AM 9:40AM 06-06-2022

06-06-2022 LEELA D UG STUDENT II BCOM E 19C346T 9:15AM 10:00AM 06-06-2022

06-06-2022 MAHALAKSHMI R UG STUDENT II BCOM E 19C347H 10:04AM 11:00AM 06-06-2022

06-06-2022 MANISH KUMAR R UG STUDENT II BCOM E 19C349H 10:05AM 11:00AM 06-06-2022

06-06-2022 MANISH KUMAR R UG STUDENT II BCOM E 19C349H 9:13AM 9:40AM 06-06-2022

06-06-2022 MANSI YADAV G UG STUDENT II BCOM E 19C350H 9:13AM 9:16AM 06-06-2022

06-06-2022 MANSI YADAV G UG STUDENT II BCOM E 19C350H 10:04AM 11:00AM 06-06-2022

06-06-2022 MEHUL M UG STUDENT II BCOM E 19C351T 9:15AM 10:06AM 06-06-2022

06-06-2022 MEHUL M UG STUDENT II BCOM E 19C351T 10:35AM 10:38AM 06-06-2022

06-06-2022 NIRAJ KUMAR UG STUDENT II BCOM E 19C354H 9:13AM 9:40AM 06-06-2022



06-06-2022 NIRAJ KUMAR UG STUDENT II BCOM E 19C354H 10:05AM 11;00AM 06-06-2022

06-06-2022 NITISH KUMAR SWAIN UG STUDENT II BCOM E 19C355F 9:14AM 10:05AM 06-06-2022

06-06-2022 POOJA N UG STUDENT II BCOM E 19C356H 9:26AM 10:05AM 06-06-2022

06-06-2022 PRABHAT SHARMA UG STUDENT II BCOM E 19C357H 10:04AM 11;00AM 06-06-2022

06-06-2022 RISHU YADAV UG STUDENT II BCOM E 19C360H 9:15AM 10:06AM 06-06-2022

06-06-2022 S SHARANYA UG STUDENT II BCOM E 19C362H 9:15AM 1:26PM 06-06-2022

06-06-2022 S SHARANYA UG STUDENT II BCOM E 19C362H 1:33PM 2:00PAM 06-06-2022

06-06-2022 SANDEEP KUMAR K UG STUDENT II BCOM E 19C363H 9:16AM 9:27AM 06-06-2022

06-06-2022 SANDEEP KUMAR K UG STUDENT II BCOM E 19c363h 9:35AM 10:00AM 06-06-2022

06-06-2022 SHETTY KRIPALI RAMESH UG STUDENT II BCOM E 19c364h 10:05AM 11:00AM 06-06-2022

06-06-2022 SHETTY KRIPALI RAMESH UG STUDENT II BCOM E 19C364H 9:13AM 9:27AM 06-06-2022

06-06-2022 SHWETHA S UG STUDENT II BCOM E 19C365H 9:14AM 10:05AM 06-06-2022

06-06-2022 SOMYA AGGARWAL UG STUDENT II BCOM E 19C366H 9:13AM 10:05AM 06-06-2022

06-06-2022 SREEDHAR M UG STUDENT II BCOM E 19C367TE 9:21AM 10:00AM 06-06-2022

06-06-2022 SUBHASINI T S UG STUDENT II BCOM E 19C368S 9:14AM 10:05AM 06-06-2022

06-06-2022 SYED JAFFAR J R UG STUDENT II BCOM E 19C370H 9:13AM 9:40AM 06-06-2022

06-06-2022 SYED JAFFAR J R UG STUDENT II BCOM E 19C370H 10:04AM 11:00AM 06-06-2022

06-06-2022 ABHA RANI UG STUDENT II BCOM E 19C373H 10:08AM 11:00AM 06-06-2022

06-06-2022 HEMALATHA P UG STUDENT II BCOM E 19C374H 10:07AM 11:00AM 06-06-2022

06-06-2022 HEMALATHA P UG STUDENT II BCOM E 19C374H 9:13AM 9:26AM 06-06-2022

06-06-2022 APARNA SURESH UG STUDENT II BCOM E 19C376H 9:14AM 9:40AM 06-06-2022

06-06-2022 APARNA SURESH UG STUDENT II BCOM E 19C376H 10:05AM 11:00AM 06-06-2022

06-06-2022 BHOLA TANWAR UG STUDENT II BCOM E 19C378H 9:15AM 10:06AM 06-06-2022

06-06-2022 LOHITH R UG STUDENT II BCOM E 19C380T 9:15AM 10:06AM 06-06-2022

06-06-2022 LOHITH R UG STUDENT II BCOM E 19C380T 10:35AM 10:40AM 06-06-2022

06-06-2022 IYSWARYA M UG STUDENT 2 BA HEP 19HEP009T 2:18PM 3;00PM 06-06-2022

06-06-2022 MR. HEIGWANGSING UG STUDENT 2 BA HES 19HES006E 12:26PM 12:32PM 06-06-2022

06-06-2022 ASHWINI.S PG STUDENT II M.A. ECONOMICS 20AEC002M 12:51PM 1:06PM 06-06-2022

06-06-2022 UMA.R PG STUDENT II M.A. ECONOMICS 20AEC007M 12:51PM 1:06PM 06-06-2022

06-06-2022 SUPRIYA R UG STUDENT 1 BBA 20B047K 1:25PM 2:09PM 06-06-2022

06-06-2022 SUPRIYA R UG STUDENT 1 BBA 20B047K 2:13PM 2:54PM 06-06-2022

06-06-2022 SHARAN V UG STUDENT I B.COM B 20C123K 8:27AM 9:06AM 06-06-2022

06-06-2022 SHAKTHI SARAVANAN J UG STUDENT I B.COM B 20C150K 8:27AM 9:07AM 06-06-2022



06-06-2022 ASWIN GEORGE UG STUDENT I B.COM B 20C152M 11:51AM 12:28PM 06-06-2022

06-06-2022 SHALET ROSA S UG STUDENT I B.COM C 20C204K 10:10AM 10:12AM 06-06-2022

06-06-2022 DAVID M UG STUDENT I B.COM D 20C253E 11:50AM 11:55AM 06-06-2022

06-06-2022 GAGAN KUMAR M UG STUDENT I B.COM D 20C256K 8:31AM 9:06AM 06-06-2022

06-06-2022 HARIPRIYA K UG STUDENT I B.COM D 20C260E 8:32AM 9:06AM 06-06-2022

06-06-2022 HIMANSHI UG STUDENT I B.COM D 20C262E 11:45AM 12;00PM 06-06-2022

06-06-2022 NAGESH M UG STUDENT I B.COM D 20C276E 11:51AM 12:00PM 06-06-2022

06-06-2022 STEPHEN CYRIL UG STUDENT I B.COM D 20C291E 11:45AM 11:53AM 06-06-2022

06-06-2022 SYED SUHAIB S K UG STUDENT I B.COM D 20C293E 11:51AM 11:55AM 06-06-2022

06-06-2022 MOHAMMED YAKHUB KHAN UG STUDENT I B.COM D 20C306E 11:51AM 12:00PM 06-06-2022

06-06-2022 YASHASWINI V UG STUDENT I B.COM D 20C310K 1:23PM 2:00PM 06-06-2022

06-06-2022 NAGAYOGITHA K UG STUDENT I B.COM D 20C312E 8:04AM 9:00AM 06-06-2022

06-06-2022 CHAITHRA P S UG STUDENT I B.COM F 20C331H 2:16PM 3:00PM 06-06-2022

06-06-2022 CHAITHRA P S UG STUDENT I B.COM F 20C331H 2:03PM 2:10PM 06-06-2022

06-06-2022 CHRISTO FRANCIS UG STUDENT I B.COM F 20C333H 8:41AM 9:06AM 06-06-2022

06-06-2022 KARTHIKEYAN G UG STUDENT I B.COM F 20C337TA 12:32PM 1:00PM 06-06-2022

06-06-2022 SHARADA R UG STUDENT I B.COM E 20C408K 8:33AM 9:06AM 06-06-2022

06-06-2022 CHANDHANA C UG STUDENT 1 BSC CJP 20CJP004K 10:32AM 10:44AM 06-06-2022

06-06-2022 K M DEEPSHIKHA UG STUDENT 1 BSC CJP 20CJP007H 10:12AM 11:06AM 06-06-2022

06-06-2022 K M DEEPSHIKHA UG STUDENT 1 BSC CJP 20CJP007H 11:08AM 12:00PM 06-06-2022

06-06-2022 SMITHA N UG STUDENT 1 BSC CJP 20CJP012K 10:45AM 10:49AM 06-06-2022

06-06-2022 SMITHA N UG STUDENT 1 BSC CJP 20CJP012K 10:51AM 11:00AM 06-06-2022

06-06-2022 ANKITHA S UG STUDENT 1 BSC CJP 20CJP027K 10:51AM 11:55PM 06-06-2022

06-06-2022 ANKITHA S UG STUDENT 1 BSC CJP 20CJP027K 10:12AM 10:45AM 06-06-2022

06-06-2022 MOIRANGTHEM AMBIKA SINGH UG STUDENT 1 BSC CJP 20cjp029e 11:58AM 12:02PM 06-06-2022

06-06-2022 RAKSHITHA K UG STUDENT 1 BSC CJP 20CJP036K 11:06AM 11:08AM 06-06-2022

06-06-2022 BHOOMIKA P UG STUDENT I B.COM A 20CO08K 1:25PM 1:30PM 06-06-2022

06-06-2022 BHOOMIKA P UG STUDENT I B.COM A 20CO08K 1:32PM 2:00PM 06-06-2022

06-06-2022 GAYATHRI A UG STUDENT I B.COM A 20CO17K 1:25PM 1:31PM 06-06-2022

06-06-2022 HAMSALEKHA S P UG STUDENT I B.COM A 20CO19K 1:21PM 1:23PM 06-06-2022

06-06-2022 LAVANYA M UG STUDENT I B.COM A 20CO28K 8:32AM 9:06AM 06-06-2022

06-06-2022 SANDHYA K UG STUDENT I B.COM A 20CO47K 1:35PM 1:37PM 06-06-2022

06-06-2022 SANDHYA K UG STUDENT I B.COM A 20CO47K 2:03PM 2:10PM 06-06-2022



06-06-2022 SANDHYA K UG STUDENT I B.COM A 20CO47K 2:17PM 3:00PM 06-06-2022

06-06-2022 VAISHNAVI V UG STUDENT I B.COM A 20CO58K 11:55AM 12:55PM 06-06-2022

06-06-2022 ANKUR SINGH S UG STUDENT 1 BCA 20D005 10:52AM 11:37AM 06-06-2022

06-06-2022 SURENDAR K UG STUDENT 1 BCA 20D040E 10:52AM 11:37AM 06-06-2022

06-06-2022 YAZHINI A P UG STUDENT 1 BCA 20D044E 10:52AM 11:37AM 06-06-2022

06-06-2022 ADITI SHARMA UG STUDENT 1 BA HEP 20HEP001H 10:58AM 11:01AM 06-06-2022

06-06-2022 ADITI SHARMA UG STUDENT 1 BA HEP 20HEP001H 11:38AM 12:00PM 06-06-2022

06-06-2022 ATTEN JOJOWAR UG STUDENT 1 BA HEP 20HEP003H 10:48AM 11:37AM 06-06-2022

06-06-2022 MANISHA EKKA UG STUDENT 1 BA HEP 20HEP013H 10:47AM 11:37AM 06-06-2022

06-06-2022 PAVAN KUMAR M UG STUDENT 1 BA HEP 20HEP016K 9:04AM 10:00AM 06-06-2022

06-06-2022 SANJANA N UG STUDENT 1 BA HEP 20HEP026K 10:52AM 11:38AM 06-06-2022

06-06-2022 KEERTHI S UG STUDENT 1 BA HEP 20HEP037K 10:50AM 11:39AM 06-06-2022

06-06-2022 THENMOLI B UG STUDENT 1 BA HES 20HES014K 10:52AM 11:38AM 06-06-2022

06-06-2022 KEERTHANA L UG STUDENT 1 BA JPE 20JPE004K 10:51AM 11:37AM 06-06-2022

06-06-2022 SANDEEP N UG STUDENT 1 BA JPE 20JPE011TA 10:58AM 11:37AM 06-06-2022

06-06-2022 ANAND MUNDA UG-STUDENT BA JPE 20jpe036h 9:50AM 9:52AM 06-06-2022

06-06-2022 ANAND MUNDA UG-STUDENT BA JPE 20jpe036h 9:57AM 10:45AM 06-06-2022

06-06-2022 ASHWINI R UG STUDENT 1 BSC PCM 20PCM004TA 10:37AM 10:39AM 06-06-2022

06-06-2022 DEEPIKA D UG STUDENT 1 BSC PCM 20PCM006K 10:39AM 11:00AM 06-06-2022

06-06-2022 SHILPA K UG STUDENT 1 BSC PCM 20PCM012K 10:37AM 10:39AM 06-06-2022

06-06-2022 SUJAY ABRAHAM THOMAS UG STUDENT 1 BA SEP 20SEP004E 10:50AM 11:55AM 06-06-2022

06-06-2022 DAYANA MARY M UG STUDENT 1 BA SEP 20SEP006TA 10:49AM 11:38AM 06-06-2022

06-06-2022 MAHESH RAO UG STUDENT I B.COM TT 20T005TA 11:48AM 12:32PM 06-06-2022

06-06-2022 SUNIL N UG STUDENT BCOM  F 20T020K 8:36AM 9:06AM 06-06-2022

06-06-2022 ANISHAKUMARI L UG STUDENT BBA A 21B003K 12:39PM 2:16PM 06-06-2022

06-06-2022 ANISHAKUMARI L UG STUDENT BBA A 21B003K 2:21PM 3:00PM 06-06-2022

06-06-2022 CHARAN RAJ UG STUDENT BBA A 21B006K 12:40PM 1:0PM 06-06-2022

06-06-2022 JEEVITHA K UG STUDENT BBA A 21B013K 12:40PM 12:42PM 06-06-2022

06-06-2022 LEO CHRISTOPHER V UG STUDENT BBA A 21B015K 12:40PM 1:00PM 06-06-2022

06-06-2022 MADHU LATHA M UG STUDENT BBA A 21B019K 12:39PM 1:00PM 06-06-2022

06-06-2022 MURALI KRISHNA R S UG STUDENT BBA A 21B024K 12:39PM 1:00PM 06-06-2022

06-06-2022 NIKHIL B UG STUDENT BBA A 21B027K 12:39PM 2:16PM 06-06-2022

06-06-2022 NIKHIL B UG STUDENT BBA A 21B027K 2:22PM 2:25PM 06-06-2022



06-06-2022 RAHUL V UG STUDENT BBA A 21B029K 2:16PM 2:21PM 06-06-2022

06-06-2022 SRIKANTH M UG STUDENT BBA A 21B035K 12:32PM 12:37PM 06-06-2022

06-06-2022 SUPRIYA S UG STUDENT BBA A 21B036K 12:39PM 1:00PM 06-06-2022

06-06-2022 ASHWINI R UG STUDENT BBA  B 21B062H 10:57AM 11:38AM 06-06-2022

06-06-2022 AYMAN RAZIYA KHATOON UG STUDENT BBA  B 21B063K 11:38AM 12:00PM 06-06-2022

06-06-2022 C VIVEK UG STUDENT BBA  B 21B066TA 10:50AM 11:36AM 06-06-2022

06-06-2022 DAYAS SIVA K UG STUDENT BBA  B 21B067TA 10:55AM 11:36AM 06-06-2022

06-06-2022 GOVIND KUMAR.B UG STUDENT BBA  B 21B068K 10:55AM 11:37AM 06-06-2022

06-06-2022 HARSH DUBEY UG STUDENT BBA  B 21B069H 10:55AM 11:36AM 06-06-2022

06-06-2022 JEBIN J UG STUDENT BBA  B 21B070K 10:54AM 11:35AM 06-06-2022

06-06-2022 JESTINA A UG STUDENT BBA  B 21B071TA 10:57AM 11:36AM 06-06-2022

06-06-2022 LINU T K UG STUDENT BBA  B 21B073K 10:49AM 11:38AM 06-06-2022

06-06-2022 MARIA PRINCY A R UG STUDENT BBA  B 21B075K 10:54AM 11:37AM 06-06-2022

06-06-2022 MOHAMMED ANIES S UG STUDENT BBA  B 21B076K 10:50AM 11:38AM 06-06-2022

06-06-2022 MOHAMMED FAIZAN S UG STUDENT BBA  B 21B077K 10:50AM 11:38AM 06-06-2022

06-06-2022 MONIKA G UG STUDENT BBA  B 21B078TA 10:49AM 11:38AM 06-06-2022

06-06-2022 NIVETHA D K UG STUDENT BBA  B 21B080TA 10:54AM 11:37AM 06-06-2022

06-06-2022 RAJASEKAR A UG STUDENT BBA  B 21B082TA 10:55AM 11:36AM 06-06-2022

06-06-2022 SACHIN DUBEY UG STUDENT BBA  B 21B085K 10:50AM 11:38AM 06-06-2022

06-06-2022 SURESH D UG STUDENT BBA  B 21B088K 11:37AM 12:00PM 06-06-2022

06-06-2022 THEJAS K UG STUDENT BBA  B 21B089TA 10:50AM 11:35AM 06-06-2022

06-06-2022 VINOD A SUTHAR UG STUDENT BBA  B 21B091K 10:50AM 11:38AM 06-06-2022

06-06-2022 SWETHA P UG STUDENT BBA  B 21B094TA 10:54AM 11:38AM 06-06-2022

06-06-2022 VIKRAM BABU C UG STUDENT BBA  B 21B098TA 10:50AM 11:36AM 06-06-2022

06-06-2022 JUSTIN BIBIYAN UG STUDENT BBA  B 21B099K 10:50AM 10:57AM 06-06-2022

06-06-2022 JUSTIN BIBIYAN UG STUDENT BBA  B 21B099K 11:13AM 11:36AM 06-06-2022

06-06-2022 KAVYA B UG STUDENT BBA  B 21B100K 10:53AM 11:00AM 06-06-2022

06-06-2022 KRISHIKA S REDDY UG STUDENT BBA  B 21B101K 10:49AM 11:00AM 06-06-2022

06-06-2022 PRAJWAL N UG STUDENT BBA  B 21B102K 10:49AM 11:38AM 06-06-2022

06-06-2022 ROSHINI C UG STUDENT BBA  B 21B103K 10:53AM 11:35AM 06-06-2022

06-06-2022 CHANDAN KUMAR P UG STUDENT BBA  B 21B104TA 10:51AM 11:36AM 06-06-2022

06-06-2022 MOHAMMED SARJOON UG STUDENT BBA  B 21B107K 10:50AM 11:00AM 06-06-2022

06-06-2022 NAGARAJ V UG STUDENT BBA  B 21B113TA 10:50AM 11:36AM 06-06-2022



06-06-2022 DIWAKAR S UG STUDENT BBA  B 21B114TA 10:54AM 11:35AM 06-06-2022

06-06-2022 ARUN KUMAR A UG STUDENT BBA - AVIATION 21BAV001K 12:30PM 1:00PM 06-06-2022

06-06-2022 HUSNABANU M UG STUDENT BBA - AVIATION 21BAV002K 11:52AM 12:30PM 06-06-2022

06-06-2022 SAJAN AIYAPPA M V UG STUDENT BBA - AVIATION 21BAV005K 11:52AM 12:30PM 06-06-2022

06-06-2022 TEJAS M UG STUDENT BBA - AVIATION 21BAV008K 12:30PM 1:00PM 06-06-2022

06-06-2022 TEJAS M UG STUDENT BBA - AVIATION 21BAV008K 11:47AM 11:51AM 06-06-2022

06-06-2022 MUHAMMED HISHAM V P UG STUDENT BBA - AVIATION 21BAV012M 11:52AM 12:30PM 06-06-2022

06-06-2022 AHALYA V UG STUDENT BCOM A 21C003K 10:42AM 11:00AM 06-06-2022

06-06-2022 AKASH R UG STUDENT BCOM A 21C005K 8:19AM 9:00AM 06-06-2022

06-06-2022 ARPUDA IRUDAYA RAJ S UG STUDENT BCOM A 21C006K 10:44AM 11:00AM 06-06-2022

06-06-2022 BHAVANI K UG STUDENT BCOM A 21C008K 8:17AM 9:00AM 06-06-2022

06-06-2022 KAVITHA M UG STUDENT BCOM A 21C021K 1:27PM 2:07PM 06-06-2022

06-06-2022 MANOJ S UG STUDENT BCOM A 21C024K 12:42PM 1:16PM 06-06-2022

06-06-2022 MANOJ S UG STUDENT BCOM A 21C024K 11:46AM 12:40PM 06-06-2022

06-06-2022 RANJITH KUMAR P G UG STUDENT BCOM A 21C036K 11:46AM 12:28PM 06-06-2022

06-06-2022 SHALINI R UG STUDENT BCOM A 21C043K 8:23AM 9:00AM 06-06-2022

06-06-2022 SHIVASHANKAR B UG STUDENT BCOM A 21C044K 8:15AM 10:47AM 06-06-2022

06-06-2022 SHIVASHANKAR B UG STUDENT BCOM A 21C044K 10:50AM 11:00AM 06-06-2022

06-06-2022 YASHWANTH REDDY M UG STUDENT BCOM A 21C052K 8:28AM 9:06AM 06-06-2022

06-06-2022 JEEVANTH N UG STUDENT BCOM A 21C056K 8:16AM 9:00AM 06-06-2022

06-06-2022 AKSHAY K UG STUDENT BCOM A 21C062K 8:27AM 9:06AM 06-06-2022

06-06-2022 AKSHAY K UG STUDENT BCOM A 21C062K 10:11AM 11:00AM 06-06-2022

06-06-2022 AISHWARYA MOHAN UG STUDENT BCOM B 21C102K 11:41AM 12:28PM 06-06-2022

06-06-2022 ALFIYA BEGUM UG STUDENT BCOM B 21C104K 11:45AM 12:27PM 06-06-2022

06-06-2022 BHARATH N H UG STUDENT BCOM B 21C106K 12:29PM 1:00PM 06-06-2022

06-06-2022 BHARATH N H UG STUDENT BCOM B 21C106K 8:04AM 9:11AM 06-06-2022

06-06-2022 BHARATH N H UG STUDENT BCOM B 21C106K 9:14AM 9:17AM 06-06-2022

06-06-2022 BHARATH N H UG STUDENT BCOM B 21C106K 10:19AM 11:43AM 06-06-2022

06-06-2022 CHAITHRA S UG STUDENT BCOM B 21C108K 11:44AM 12:28PM 06-06-2022

06-06-2022 CHITRALEKHA R UG STUDENT BCOM B 21C110K 11:43AM 12:27PM 06-06-2022

06-06-2022 DIVYA T K UG STUDENT BCOM B 21C112K 11:46AM 12:28PM 06-06-2022

06-06-2022 GANAVI R UG STUDENT BCOM B 21C113K 11:49AM 12:28PM 06-06-2022

06-06-2022 HEMANTH K A UG STUDENT BCOM B 21C115K 11:42AM 12:00PM 06-06-2022



06-06-2022 JASHWANTH K UG STUDENT BCOM B 21C116K 11:42AM 12:0PM 06-06-2022

06-06-2022 JEEVITHA M UG STUDENT BCOM B 21C117K 11:46AM 12:28PM 06-06-2022

06-06-2022 JOHNSON S UG STUDENT BCOM B 21C118K 11:44AM 12:27PM 06-06-2022

06-06-2022 KAVITHA N UG STUDENT BCOM B 21C119K 11:51AM 12:26PM 06-06-2022

06-06-2022 KIRAN KUMAR V UG STUDENT BCOM B 21C120K 11:51AM 12:27PM 06-06-2022

06-06-2022 LAKSHMI C UG STUDENT BCOM B 21C121K 11:44AM 12:28PM 06-06-2022

06-06-2022 MANISHA O UG STUDENT BCOM B 21C122K 11:49AM 12:27PM 06-06-2022

06-06-2022 MRUDULLA SHREE R UG STUDENT BCOM B 21C124K 11:47AM 12:27PM 06-06-2022

06-06-2022 NANDAN GAJANAN PATAGAR UG STUDENT BCOM B 21C125K 11:43AM 11:45AM 06-06-2022

06-06-2022 NANDAN GAJANAN PATAGAR UG STUDENT BCOM B 21C125K 11:59AM 12:01PM 06-06-2022

06-06-2022 NANDAN GAJANAN PATAGAR UG STUDENT BCOM B 21C125K 12:11PM 12:27PM 06-06-2022

06-06-2022 NEETHU L UG STUDENT BCOM B 21C126K 11:51AM 12:27PM 06-06-2022

06-06-2022 POOJA MALLIK UG STUDENT BCOM B 21C127K 11:45AM 12:27PM 06-06-2022

06-06-2022 PRAKASH G UG STUDENT BCOM B 21C128K 11:53AM 12:34PM 06-06-2022

06-06-2022 PRIYA M UG STUDENT BCOM B 21C130K 11:47AM 12:27PM 06-06-2022

06-06-2022 PUNITH J S UG STUDENT BCOM B 21C132K 11:42AM 12:27PM 06-06-2022

06-06-2022 SADHUM AKSHITHA UG STUDENT BCOM B 21C139K 12:28PM 1;00PM 06-06-2022

06-06-2022 SADHUM AKSHITHA UG STUDENT BCOM B 21C139K 8:33AM 11:41AM 06-06-2022

06-06-2022 SHARAVATHI S UG STUDENT BCOM B 21C142K 11:46AM 12:28PM 06-06-2022

06-06-2022 SREEDA M UG STUDENT BCOM B 21C144K 11:45AM 11:47AM 06-06-2022

06-06-2022 SREEDA M UG STUDENT BCOM B 21C144K 12:27PM 1:00PM 06-06-2022

06-06-2022 SUMATHI S UG STUDENT BCOM B 21C145K 11:49AM 12:27PM 06-06-2022

06-06-2022 NAVEEN KUMAR C UG STUDENT BCOM B 21C151K 11:42AM 2:10PM 06-06-2022

06-06-2022 KRISHNA L UG STUDENT BCOM B 21C152K 9:10AM 9:12AM 06-06-2022

06-06-2022 KRISHNA L UG STUDENT BCOM B 21C152K 9:14AM 9:20AM 06-06-2022

06-06-2022 KRISHNA L UG STUDENT BCOM B 21C152K 10:16AM 10:19AM 06-06-2022

06-06-2022 MONISH P UG STUDENT BCOM B 21C154K 9:11AM 11:45AM 06-06-2022

06-06-2022 MONISH P UG STUDENT BCOM B 21C154K 12:29PM 1:00PM 06-06-2022

06-06-2022 MANIBHARATHI G UG STUDENT BCOM B 21C155K 11:42AM 12:27PM 06-06-2022

06-06-2022 SATHYA K UG STUDENT BCOM B 21C156K 11:46AM 12:27PM 06-06-2022

06-06-2022 ANUSHA A UG STUDENT BCOM B 21C158K 11:46AM 12:28PM 06-06-2022

06-06-2022 ANUSHA A UG STUDENT BCOM B 21C158K 8:45AM 9:06AM 06-06-2022

06-06-2022 FIRDOUS KOUSER M UG STUDENT BCOM B 21C160K 10:38AM 11:51AM 06-06-2022



06-06-2022 FIRDOUS KOUSER M UG STUDENT BCOM B 21C160K 11:54AM 12:27PM 06-06-2022

06-06-2022 CHANDINI KUMARI UG STUDENT BCOM B 21C165K 11:43AM 12:00PM 06-06-2022

06-06-2022 SOWNDARYA R UG STUDENT BCOM B 21C167K 11:41AM 12:28PM 06-06-2022

06-06-2022 KANMANI K UG STUDENT BCOM B 21C168K 11:44AM 12:28PM 06-06-2022

06-06-2022 BHOOMIKA S UG STUDENT BCOM B 21C171K 11:47AM 12:27PM 06-06-2022

06-06-2022 CHANCHAL VAISHNAV UG STUDENT BCOM  C 21C208K 2:11PM 3:00PM 06-06-2022

06-06-2022 JAYAKANTH G UG STUDENT BCOM  C 21C217K 8:23AM 9:07AM 06-06-2022

06-06-2022 PRAVEEN H UG STUDENT BCOM  C 21C230K 8:21AM 9:00AM 06-06-2022

06-06-2022 LAVANYA M UG STUDENT BCOM  C 21C251K 8:08AM 9:00AM 06-06-2022

06-06-2022 SANDEEP B UG STUDENT BCOM  C 21C258K 9:09AM 10:00AM 06-06-2022

06-06-2022 ABHIRAJ KULKARNI UG STUDENT BCOM  D 21C301K 12:35PM 1:16PM 06-06-2022

06-06-2022 AKASH M UG STUDENT BCOM  D 21C302K 12:40PM 1:00PM 06-06-2022

06-06-2022 ANNUSHA RAUT UG STUDENT BCOM  D 21C303K 12:39PM 1:17PM 06-06-2022

06-06-2022 ARAVIND P UG STUDENT BCOM  D 21C304K 12:37PM 1:18PM 06-06-2022

06-06-2022 ASHLYN MARIA E X UG STUDENT BCOM  D 21C305K 12:39PM 1:16PM 06-06-2022

06-06-2022 BERI VISHNU VARDHAN REDDY UG STUDENT BCOM  D 21C306K 12:40PM 1:16PM 06-06-2022

06-06-2022 CHANDANA V UG STUDENT BCOM  D 21C309K 12:35PM 1:00PM 06-06-2022

06-06-2022 DAYANAND UG STUDENT BCOM  D 21C310K 12:35PM 1:16PM 06-06-2022

06-06-2022 DHANUSHREE M UG STUDENT BCOM  D 21C311K 1:17PM 2:00PM 06-06-2022

06-06-2022 DHANUSHREE M UG STUDENT BCOM  D 21C311K 10:36AM 12:38PM 06-06-2022

06-06-2022 GOKUL Y R UG STUDENT BCOM  D 21C313K 1:23PM 2:00PM 06-06-2022

06-06-2022 GUNAVATHI S UG STUDENT BCOM  D 21C314K 12:38PM 1:16PM 06-06-2022

06-06-2022 HEMANTH N UG STUDENT BCOM  D 21C315K 1:16PM 2:00PM 06-06-2022

06-06-2022 HEMANTH N UG STUDENT BCOM  D 21C315K 10:40AM 12:34PM 06-06-2022

06-06-2022 J JANANI UG STUDENT BCOM  D 21C316K 1:27PM 2:07PM 06-06-2022

06-06-2022 J JANANI UG STUDENT BCOM  D 21C316K 12:37PM 1:16PM 06-06-2022

06-06-2022 K RATHISH UG STUDENT BCOM  D 21C318K 12:35PM 1:16PM 06-06-2022

06-06-2022 KEERTHANA N UG STUDENT BCOM  D 21C320K 12:37PM 1:16PM 06-06-2022

06-06-2022 LIKHITHA R UG STUDENT BCOM  D 21C321K 1:16PM 2:00PM 06-06-2022

06-06-2022 MADHU D UG STUDENT BCOM  D 21C322K 12:41PM 1:16PM 06-06-2022

06-06-2022 MARY DIVYA UG STUDENT BCOM  D 21C323K 12:40PM 1:16PM 06-06-2022

06-06-2022 MOULENDRA S UG STUDENT BCOM  D 21C324K 1:16PM 2:00PM 06-06-2022

06-06-2022 MOULENDRA S UG STUDENT BCOM  D 21C324K 8:07AM 12:34PM 06-06-2022



06-06-2022 NANDINI V UG STUDENT BCOM  D 21C325K 12:36PM 1:16PM 06-06-2022

06-06-2022 PAVAN KUMAR S K UG STUDENT BCOM  D 21C326K 12:34PM 1:16PM 06-06-2022

06-06-2022 PAVITHRA S P UG STUDENT BCOM  D 21C327K 12:35PM 1:17PM 06-06-2022

06-06-2022 PRAVEEN SINGH SISODIA UG STUDENT BCOM  D 21C329K 12:37PM 1:16PM 06-06-2022

06-06-2022 PRERANA SHARMA D UG STUDENT BCOM  D 21C330K 12:34PM 1:16PM 06-06-2022

06-06-2022 PRIYANKA S N UG STUDENT BCOM  D 21C331K 12:36PM 12:51PM 06-06-2022

06-06-2022 PRIYANKA S N UG STUDENT BCOM  D 21C331K 1:17PM 2;00PM 06-06-2022

06-06-2022 R SHARANYA UG STUDENT BCOM  D 21C333K 1:17PM 2:00PM 06-06-2022

06-06-2022 RITU J UG STUDENT BCOM  D 21C335K 12:38PM 1:17PM 06-06-2022

06-06-2022 S R SHREYA UG STUDENT BCOM  D 21C337K 12:37PM 1:15PM 06-06-2022

06-06-2022 SACHIN DAS UG STUDENT BCOM  D 21C338K 12:32PM 1:16PM 06-06-2022

06-06-2022 SAMIRA TASNEEM S UG STUDENT BCOM  D 21C339K 12:39PM 1:16PM 06-06-2022

06-06-2022 SELVI R UG STUDENT BCOM  D 21C341K 12:39PM 1:17PM 06-06-2022

06-06-2022 SHAISTHA UG STUDENT BCOM  D 21C342K 12:35PM 1:00PM 06-06-2022

06-06-2022 SHASHIKANTH V H UG STUDENT BCOM  D 21C343K 10:36AM 2:22PM 06-06-2022

06-06-2022 SHWETHA B S UG STUDENT BCOM  D 21C344K 12:41PM 1:00PM 06-06-2022

06-06-2022 SUCHITHRA H UG STUDENT BCOM  D 21C345K 12:35PM 1:16PM 06-06-2022

06-06-2022 SUNIL P UG STUDENT BCOM  D 21C346K 12:35PM 1:00PM 06-06-2022

06-06-2022 TEJAS B Y UG STUDENT BCOM  D 21C347K 12:34PM 1:16PM 06-06-2022

06-06-2022 VARUN S N UG STUDENT BCOM  D 21C349K 12:40PM 1:17PM 06-06-2022

06-06-2022 VARUN S N UG STUDENT BCOM  D 21C349K 1:20PM 2:00PM 06-06-2022

06-06-2022 VARUN S N UG STUDENT BCOM  D 21C349K 8:16AM 12:33PM 06-06-2022

06-06-2022 VISHAL KUMAR R UG STUDENT BCOM  D 21C351K 12:32PM 1:16PM 06-06-2022

06-06-2022 BLESSY DEEPTHI P UG STUDENT BCOM  D 21C352K 12:41PM 1:16PM 06-06-2022

06-06-2022 BLESSY DEEPTHI P UG STUDENT BCOM  D 21C352K 2:12PM 3:00PM 06-06-2022

06-06-2022 BLESSY DEEPTHI P UG STUDENT BCOM  D 21C352K 10:41AM 12:39PM 06-06-2022

06-06-2022 HAJIRA KHANUM UG STUDENT BCOM  D 21C354K 12:39PM 1:14PM 06-06-2022

06-06-2022 TEJAS KUMAR B UG STUDENT BCOM  D 21C358K 1:16PM 2:00PM 06-06-2022

06-06-2022 TEJAS KUMAR B UG STUDENT BCOM  D 21C358K 12:37PM 1:07PM 06-06-2022

06-06-2022 DILEEP J UG STUDENT BCOM  D 21C360K 12:42PM 1:16PM 06-06-2022

06-06-2022 ANKIT SINGH UG STUDENT BCOM  E 21C404E 10:48AM 11:36AM 06-06-2022

06-06-2022 BEERESH R UG STUDENT BCOM  E 21C408TE 10:54AM 11:36AM 06-06-2022

06-06-2022 BEERESH R UG STUDENT BCOM  E 21C408TE 10:05AM 10:51AM 06-06-2022



06-06-2022 BEERESH R UG STUDENT BCOM  E 21C408TE 9:20AM 9:33AM 06-06-2022

06-06-2022 HARI DHARSHAN M UG STUDENT BCOM  E 21C417TA 2:39PM 3:00PM 06-06-2022

06-06-2022 HARI DHARSHAN M UG STUDENT BCOM  E 21C417TA 9:31AM 10:05AM 06-06-2022

06-06-2022 HARI DHARSHAN M UG STUDENT BCOM  E 21C417TA 10:49AM 11:37AM 06-06-2022

06-06-2022 NAVEEN RAJ S UG STUDENT BCOM  E 21C426TA 10:51AM 11:55AM 06-06-2022

06-06-2022 TEJAS K UG STUDENT BCOM  E 21C439TA 10:51AM 12:00PM 06-06-2022

06-06-2022 THIRUMALESH B UG STUDENT BCOM  E 21C442TE 9:35AM 10:01AM 06-06-2022

06-06-2022 YADAV RAHUL PARMANAND UG STUDENT BCOM  E 21C443H 10:51AM 11:36AM 06-06-2022

06-06-2022 FAIZA KHURATH UL AYIEN R UG STUDENT BCOM  E 21C453E 8:03AM 9:00AM 06-06-2022

06-06-2022 NAGAMANI M UG STUDENT BCOM  E 21C454TE 9:33AM 10:05AM 06-06-2022

06-06-2022 NAGAMANI M UG STUDENT BCOM  E 21C454TE 10:44AM 11:36AM 06-06-2022

06-06-2022 DHANASREE AV PG STUDENT MCOM 21com002m 10:33AM 11:00AM 06-06-2022

06-06-2022 AMBIKA BH PG STUDENT MCOM 21COM003C 10:29AM 10:57AM 06-06-2022

06-06-2022 AMBIKA BH PG STUDENT MCOM 21COM003C 10:59AM 11;34AM 06-06-2022

06-06-2022 KUSUMASIRI R PG STUDENT MCOM 21COM004C 10:33AM 11:00AM 06-06-2022

06-06-2022 ROOPESH M PG STUDENT MCOM 21COM008C 10:33AM 11:00AM 06-06-2022

06-06-2022 INCHARA Y PG STUDENT MCOM 21COM009C 10:29AM 10:32AM 06-06-2022

06-06-2022 INCHARA Y PG STUDENT MCOM 21COM009C 10:50AM 10:59AM 06-06-2022

06-06-2022 CHANDRASHEKAR V PG STUDENT MCOM 21COM010C 10:25AM 10:55AM 06-06-2022

06-06-2022 RANJITHA C PG STUDENT MCOM 21COM011C 10:25AM 10:55AM 06-06-2022

06-06-2022 SHOBHA M PG STUDENT MCOM 21COM012C 10:25AM 10:55AM 06-06-2022

06-06-2022 PAVITHRA V PG STUDENT MCOM 21COM014C 10:33AM 11:00AM 06-06-2022

06-06-2022 DEEPA R PG STUDENT MCOM 21com015c 10:33AM 11:00AM 06-06-2022

06-06-2022 AMRUTH A PG STUDENT MCOM 21COM016C 10:25AM 10:59AM 06-06-2022

06-06-2022 DURGAPRASAD K PG STUDENT MCOM 21COM018C 10:28AM 11:00AM 06-06-2022

06-06-2022 SHREYA A PG STUDENT MCOM 21COM020M 10:33AM 11;00AM 06-06-2022

06-06-2022 DIVYASHREE S PG STUDENT MCOM 21COM022M 10:33AM 11;00AM 06-06-2022

06-06-2022 YAKSHITHA R PG STUDENT MCOM 21com024m 10:34AM 10:56AM 06-06-2022

06-06-2022 DIVYA R PG STUDENT MCOM 21com025c 10:34AM 11:00AM 06-06-2022

06-06-2022 LIKITH S PG STUDENT MCOM 21COM026C 10:29AM 10:56AM 06-06-2022

06-06-2022 MADHU C PG STUDENT MCOM 21COM027C 10:28AM 11:00AM 06-06-2022

06-06-2022 PAVITHRA N PG STUDENT MCOM 21COM028C 10:23AM 10:59AM 06-06-2022

06-06-2022 POOJA S PG STUDENT MCOM 21COM029M 10:23AM 10:59AM 06-06-2022



06-06-2022 SUMAN KUMAR B S UG STUDENT BSC B 21CSEL009K 8:30AM 9:06AM 06-06-2022

06-06-2022 MAHESH S R UG STUDENT BSC B 21CSPY046K 8:31AM 9:06AM 06-06-2022

06-06-2022 SWETHA K S UG STUDENT BCA 21D038K 2:07PM 3;00PM 06-06-2022

06-06-2022 VANISHREE R UG STUDENT BCA 21D042K 2:07PM 3:00PM 06-06-2022

06-06-2022 VANISHREE R UG STUDENT BCA 21D042K 3:07PM 4:00PM 06-06-2022

06-06-2022 SOWMYA N UG STUDENT BA A 21EPS002K 11:53AM 12:27PM 06-06-2022

06-06-2022 ALA ANIRUDH UG STUDENT BA A 21ES006K 11:54AM 12:29PM 06-06-2022

06-06-2022 BARSA NAYAK UG STUDENT BA A 21ES007K 11:54AM 12:29PM 06-06-2022

06-06-2022 LAVANYA N UG STUDENT BSC A 21PM010K 9:36AM 11:17AM 06-06-2022

06-06-2022 SANKHIL RINGDAM UG STUDENT BA A 21PSE014E 11:54AM 12:30PM 06-06-2022

06-06-2022 JENLONG WROTEY UG STUDENT BA A 21PSE015E 11:54AM 12:30PM 06-06-2022

06-06-2022 RAMYA M UG STUDENT BA A 21PSE022K 11:53AM 12:27PM 06-06-2022

06-06-2022 RAKESH Y UG STUDENT BA A 21PSE026K 8:37AM 9:07AM 06-06-2022

06-06-2022 PRAVEEN KUMAR A M UG STUDENT BA A 21PSE029K 11:57AM 12:29PM 06-06-2022

06-06-2022 RAVIKIRAN N UG STUDENT BA A 21PSE031TA 11:57AM 12:29PM 06-06-2022

06-06-2022 ANJANA SHAJI PG STUDENT MSC-PSYCHOLOGY 21SM8001M 10:21AM 10:58AM 06-06-2022

06-06-2022 VINCY VERONICA T PG STUDENT MSC-PSYCHOLOGY 21SM8002M 10:21AM 10:44AM 06-06-2022

06-06-2022 VINCY VERONICA T PG STUDENT MSC-PSYCHOLOGY 21SM8002M 10:59AM 12:00PM 06-06-2022

06-06-2022 SHALINI M PG STUDENT MSC-PSYCHOLOGY 21SM8003C 10:22AM 10:57AM 06-06-2022

06-06-2022 VAISHNAVI A PG STUDENT MSC-PSYCHOLOGY 21SM8006C 10:20AM 10:50AM 06-06-2022

06-06-2022 VAISHNAVI A PG STUDENT MSC-PSYCHOLOGY 21SM8006C 10:59AM 12:00PM 06-06-2022

06-06-2022 DEEKSHA N PG STUDENT MSC-PSYCHOLOGY 21SM8007M 10:20AM 10:57AM 06-06-2022

06-06-2022 RAHUL JOSHI UG STUDENT I B.COM TT 21T007H 10:51AM 11:36AM 06-06-2022

06-06-2022 SAGAR C K UG STUDENT 3 B.Com. T19C229K 10:51AM 12:30PM 06-06-2022

07-06-2022 ANUSHA. D UG STUDENT II BBA A 19B003 8:58AM 9:07AM 07-06-2022

07-06-2022 NANDINI. M UG STUDENT II BBA A 19B018 10:36AM 11:00AM 07-06-2022

07-06-2022 SHRAVYA. V UG STUDENT II BBA A 19B026 10:37AM 11:00AM 07-06-2022

07-06-2022 VIJAYALAKSHMI. G UG STUDENT II BBA A 19B030 8:58AM 9:07AM 07-06-2022

07-06-2022 SUPRIYA. S UG STUDENT II BBA B 19B086E 8:31AM 9:00AM 07-06-2022

07-06-2022 SUPRIYA. S UG STUDENT II BBA B 19B086E 9:06AM 10:00AM 07-06-2022

07-06-2022 ARCHANA R UG STUDENT II BBA B 19B092K 8:44AM 9:06AM 07-06-2022

07-06-2022 MONIKA M V UG STUDENT II BCOM A 19C023K 8:29AM 9:00AM 07-06-2022

07-06-2022 PRASHANTH L UG STUDENT II BCOM A 19C034K 9:06AM 10:00AM 07-06-2022



07-06-2022 PRASHANTH L UG STUDENT II BCOM A 19C034K 8:34AM 8:46AM 07-06-2022

07-06-2022 USHA V UG STUDENT II BCOM A 19C053K 10:27AM 11:34AM 07-06-2022

07-06-2022 VISHALI D UG STUDENT II BCOM A 19C059K 8:33AM 9:07AM 07-06-2022

07-06-2022 OM PRAKASH S UG STUDENT II BCOM A 19C068T 10:33AM 11;00AM 07-06-2022

07-06-2022 CHETHAN B N UG STUDENT II BCOM B 19C087K 10:38AM 11:00AM 07-06-2022

07-06-2022 RAJESHWARI G GANESH UG STUDENT II BCOM B 19C108K 10:43AM 10:46AM 07-06-2022

07-06-2022 SANGEETHA L UG STUDENT II BCOM B 19C112K 8:44AM 9:00AM 07-06-2022

07-06-2022 SHALINI N UG STUDENT II BCOM B 19C116E 10:43AM 11;00AM 07-06-2022

07-06-2022 VINOTH KUMAR P UG STUDENT II BCOM B 19C135T 10:38AM 11;00AM 07-06-2022

07-06-2022 DEEPA R UG STUDENT II BCOM B 19C140K 10:06AM 10:22AM 07-06-2022

07-06-2022 AJITH KRISHNA S UG STUDENT II BCOM D 19C242K 10:06AM 10:44AM 07-06-2022

07-06-2022 ANIL S UG STUDENT II BCOM D 19C244K 8:25AM 9:07AM 07-06-2022

07-06-2022 BHAVANA B V UG STUDENT II BCOM D 19C247K 10:07AM 10:14AM 07-06-2022

07-06-2022 GIBS A K UG STUDENT II BCOM D 19C253E 8:25AM 9:00AM 07-06-2022

07-06-2022 NAVEENRAJ V UG STUDENT II BCOM D 19C274T 8:47AM 9:07AM 07-06-2022

07-06-2022 PRIYA NARE UG STUDENT II BCOM D 19C279K 8:25AM 9:07AM 07-06-2022

07-06-2022 PUSHPA Y UG STUDENT II BCOM D 19C281K 10:22AM 10:30AM 07-06-2022

07-06-2022 ROOPA S UG STUDENT II BCOM D 19C303K 10:07AM 10:14AM 07-06-2022

07-06-2022 ABHISHEK TALUKDAR UG STUDENT II BCOM E 19C322H 10:28AM 10:32AM 07-06-2022

07-06-2022 BALAJI S UG STUDENT II BCOM E 19C334T 2:24PM 3;00PM 07-06-2022

07-06-2022 BALAJI S UG STUDENT II BCOM E 19C334T 2:19PM 2:22PM 07-06-2022

07-06-2022 KAVYA A UG STUDENT II BCOM E 19C342H 8:26AM 9:07AM 07-06-2022

07-06-2022 MAHALAKSHMI R UG STUDENT II BCOM E 19C347H 8:27AM 9:00PM 07-06-2022

07-06-2022 NITISH KUMAR SWAIN UG STUDENT II BCOM E 19C355F 8:53AM 9:07AM 07-06-2022

07-06-2022 SHWETHA S UG STUDENT II BCOM E 19C365H 9:07AM 10:00AM 07-06-2022

07-06-2022 SHWETHA S UG STUDENT II BCOM E 19C365H 8:27AM 8:29AM 07-06-2022

07-06-2022 HEMALATHA P UG STUDENT II BCOM E 19C374H 10:06AM 11:00AM 07-06-2022

07-06-2022 VIRUTHIKA P UG STUDENT 2 BA HEP 19HEP023T 10:57AM 11:55PM 07-06-2022

07-06-2022 THARUN R UG STUDENT 2 BA HES 19HES005T 10:08AM 10:19AM 07-06-2022

07-06-2022 ASHOK AAKASH SOLOMON UG STUDENT 2 BA SEP 19SEP001E 10:09AM 10:19AM 07-06-2022

07-06-2022 BINAY MANDAL P UG STUDENT II BCOM F 19T006H 8:24AM 9:07AM 07-06-2022

07-06-2022 LOKESHWARI R UG STUDENT II BCOM F 19T011H 8:28AM 9:06AM 07-06-2022

07-06-2022 SUPRAJA S UG STUDENT II BCOM F 19T023E 9:06AM 10:00AM 07-06-2022



07-06-2022 SUPRAJA S UG STUDENT II BCOM F 19T023E 8:30AM 9:00AM 07-06-2022

07-06-2022 ASHWINI.S PG STUDENT II M.A. ECONOMICS 20AEC002M 9:24AM 10:09AM 07-06-2022

07-06-2022 CHAITHRA.HR PG STUDENT II M.A. ECONOMICS 20AEC004C 9:26AM 9:32AM 07-06-2022

07-06-2022 CHAITHRA.HR PG STUDENT II M.A. ECONOMICS 20AEC004C 10:09AM 11:00AM 07-06-2022

07-06-2022 UMA.R PG STUDENT II M.A. ECONOMICS 20AEC007M 9:25AM 10:10AM 07-06-2022

07-06-2022 SPOORTHY C G UG STUDENT 1 BBA 20B037K 2:03PM 3:23PM 07-06-2022

07-06-2022 SUPRIYA R UG STUDENT 1 BBA 20B047K 2:03PM 2:57PM 07-06-2022

07-06-2022 SUPRIYA R UG STUDENT 1 BBA 20B047K 3:01PM 3:24PM 07-06-2022

07-06-2022 LAVANYA M UG STUDENT 1 BBA 20B071K 8:32AM 9:06AM 07-06-2022

07-06-2022 RAMYA M UG STUDENT 1 BBA 20B079K 8:30AM 9:06AM 07-06-2022

07-06-2022 NOOR SABA UG STUDENT 1 BBA AVA 20BAV005 9:32AM 10:54AM 07-06-2022

07-06-2022 PUNITH KUMAR D UG STUDENT 1 BBA AVA 20BAV007K 2:02PM 3:00PM 07-06-2022

07-06-2022 PUNITH P UG STUDENT I B.COM B 20C118K 1:26PM 1:29PM 07-06-2022

07-06-2022 ASWIN GEORGE UG STUDENT I B.COM B 20C152M 11:44AM 12:51PM 07-06-2022

07-06-2022 GEETHA SHREE N UG STUDENT I B.COM C 20C172K 10:09AM 10:12AM 07-06-2022

07-06-2022 VISHWA KARIYAPPANAVAR UG STUDENT I B.COM C 20C218K 1:23PM 2:00PM 07-06-2022

07-06-2022 ANANYA V UG STUDENT I B.COM D 20C245E 10:04AM 11:00AM 07-06-2022

07-06-2022 ANANYA V UG STUDENT I B.COM D 20C245E 9:13AM 9:15AM 07-06-2022

07-06-2022 ANUSUYA S UG STUDENT I B.COM D 20C246E 9:17AM 10:04AM 07-06-2022

07-06-2022 DAVID M UG STUDENT I B.COM D 20C253E 9:44AM 10:04AM 07-06-2022

07-06-2022 GOWTHAMI L N UG STUDENT I B.COM D 20C258TA 9:34AM 10:00AM 07-06-2022

07-06-2022 GOWTHAMI L N UG STUDENT I B.COM D 20C258TA 9:22AM 9:24AM 07-06-2022

07-06-2022 HARIPRIYA K UG STUDENT I B.COM D 20C260E 8:28AM 8:31AM 07-06-2022

07-06-2022 HARIPRIYA K UG STUDENT I B.COM D 20C260E 9:38AM 10:06AM 07-06-2022

07-06-2022 HARIPRIYA K UG STUDENT I B.COM D 20C260E 9:07AM 9:14AM 07-06-2022

07-06-2022 HIMANSHI UG STUDENT I B.COM D 20C262E 9:16AM 10:05AM 07-06-2022

07-06-2022 KAVYA R UG STUDENT I B.COM D 20C265K 9:13AM 10:05AM 07-06-2022

07-06-2022 MADHUSHREE N UG STUDENT I B.COM D 20C272K 9:22AM 10:05AM 07-06-2022

07-06-2022 NAVYA V UG STUDENT I B.COM D 20C278K 9:16AM 10:00AM 07-06-2022

07-06-2022 NIVEDITHA P UG STUDENT I B.COM D 20C281K 9:17AM 10:04AM 07-06-2022

07-06-2022 PREETHI B G UG STUDENT I B.COM D 20C284K 9:22AM 10:00AM 07-06-2022

07-06-2022 RISHITHA P UG STUDENT I B.COM D 20C286E 10:05AM 10:00AM 07-06-2022

07-06-2022 SIVAKUMAR C UG STUDENT I B.COM D 20C289TA 1:24PM 10:00PM 07-06-2022



07-06-2022 SNEHA  V UG STUDENT I B.COM D 20C290K 9:16AM 10:04AM 07-06-2022

07-06-2022 STEPHEN CYRIL UG STUDENT I B.COM D 20C291E 9:16AM 10:05AM 07-06-2022

07-06-2022 THOMSON S UG STUDENT I B.COM D 20C294K 9:14AM 10:05AM 07-06-2022

07-06-2022 TUSHARA M H UG STUDENT I B.COM D 20C295K 9:16AM 9:23AM 07-06-2022

07-06-2022 TUSHARA M H UG STUDENT I B.COM D 20C295K 10:04AM 10:00AM 07-06-2022

07-06-2022 VARSHA R UG STUDENT I B.COM D 20C298K 9:22AM 10:05AM 07-06-2022

07-06-2022 SHILPA H R UG STUDENT I B.COM D 20C307K 9:16AM 9:23AM 07-06-2022

07-06-2022 SHILPA H R UG STUDENT I B.COM D 20C307K 10:04AM 10:00AM 07-06-2022

07-06-2022 YASHASWINI V UG STUDENT I B.COM D 20C310K 9:16AM 10:05AM 07-06-2022

07-06-2022 NAGAYOGITHA K UG STUDENT I B.COM D 20C312E 9:22AM 9:34AM 07-06-2022

07-06-2022 ANUJ PANDEY UG STUDENT I B.COM F 20C323H 10:45AM 11:40AM 07-06-2022

07-06-2022 ARLENE MICHELLE FERNANDES UG STUDENT I B.COM F 20C325H 10:48AM 11:41AM 07-06-2022

07-06-2022 ASHOK O CHOUDHARY UG STUDENT I B.COM F 20C328H 10:49AM 10:00AM 07-06-2022

07-06-2022 CHANDRAKALA BASNET UG STUDENT I B.COM F 20C332H 11:40AM 10:00AM 07-06-2022

07-06-2022 CHRISTO FRANCIS UG STUDENT I B.COM F 20C333H 10:47AM 11:40AM 07-06-2022

07-06-2022 DHIVEETH G UG STUDENT I B.COM F 20C334TA 10:48AM 11:40AM 07-06-2022

07-06-2022 KARTHIKEYAN G UG STUDENT I B.COM F 20C337TA 10:47AM 11:40AM 07-06-2022

07-06-2022 KIRAN KUMARI S UG STUDENT I B.COM F 20C339H 10:44AM 11:39AM 07-06-2022

07-06-2022 KUSHBOO KUMARI J UG STUDENT I B.COM F 20C340H 10:45AM 11:39AM 07-06-2022

07-06-2022 KUSHBOO KUMARI J UG STUDENT I B.COM F 20C340H 1:24PM 1:26PM 07-06-2022

07-06-2022 MAMTA MOSALPURI UG STUDENT I B.COM F 20C341H 10:48AM 11:39AM 07-06-2022

07-06-2022 MANU MATHEW UG STUDENT I B.COM F 20C342H 10:50AM 11:39AM 07-06-2022

07-06-2022 NAKHIBA F UG STUDENT I B.COM F 20C345H 10:47AM 10:00AM 07-06-2022

07-06-2022 NAMITHA UG STUDENT I B.COM F 20C346H 10:50AM 11:39AM 07-06-2022

07-06-2022 POOJA YADAV UG STUDENT I B.COM F 20C350H 10:48AM 11:40AM 07-06-2022

07-06-2022 PREM KUMAR S UG STUDENT I B.COM F 20C351H 10:47AM 11:40AM 07-06-2022

07-06-2022 PREMA KAAVYA P UG STUDENT I B.COM F 20C352H 10:49AM 11:39AM 07-06-2022

07-06-2022 PRINCE KUMAR M UG STUDENT I B.COM F 20C353H 10:49AM 10:00AM 07-06-2022

07-06-2022 PUSHPA A UG STUDENT I B.COM F 20C354H 10:46AM 10:00AM 07-06-2022

07-06-2022 SUKITH R UG STUDENT I B.COM F 20C359TA 10:47AM 11:40AM 07-06-2022

07-06-2022 VINISHA V UG STUDENT I B.COM F 20C362TA 10:50AM 11:39AM 07-06-2022

07-06-2022 VISHWAS D K UG STUDENT I B.COM F 20C364H 10:49AM 11:39AM 07-06-2022

07-06-2022 JUSTIN RAJ J UG STUDENT I B.COM F 20C367H 10:48AM 10:00AM 07-06-2022



07-06-2022 JUSTIN RAJ J UG STUDENT I B.COM F 20C367H 8:38AM 9:06AM 07-06-2022

07-06-2022 SHIVAM MISHRA U UG STUDENT I B.COM F 20C372H 10:48AM 11:39AM 07-06-2022

07-06-2022 SUNIL SIRVI B UG STUDENT I B.COM F 20C374H 10:48AM 11:40AM 07-06-2022

07-06-2022 BHAVANA K UG STUDENT I B.COM F 20C375H 10:47AM 11:39AM 07-06-2022

07-06-2022 KAYALVILI K UG STUDENT I B.COM F 20C376H 10:50AM 11:39AM 07-06-2022

07-06-2022 SHAIK RESHMA UG STUDENT I B.COM F 20C377H 10:48AM 11:40AM 07-06-2022

07-06-2022 CHANDRU M UG STUDENT I B.COM E 20C401K 10:55AM 11:39AM 07-06-2022

07-06-2022 SNEHA V M UG STUDENT I B.COM E 20C403 10:49AM 11:40AM 07-06-2022

07-06-2022 THANUSHREE B UG STUDENT I B.COM E 20C406K 10:49AM 11:40AM 07-06-2022

07-06-2022 PRIYANKA P UG STUDENT I B.COM E 20C409K 10:49AM 11:40AM 07-06-2022

07-06-2022 ASHOKA R UG STUDENT I B.COM E 20C411K 10:52AM 10:00AM 07-06-2022

07-06-2022 ARUN V UG STUDENT 1 BSC CJP 20CJP025TA 10:46AM 3:00AM 07-06-2022

07-06-2022 M PRADEEPA UG STUDENT 1 BSC CJP 20CJP030E 8:17AM 3:00AM 07-06-2022

07-06-2022 CHANDANA M S UG STUDENT I B.COM A 20CO11K 8:31AM 9:07AM 07-06-2022

07-06-2022 SANDHYA K UG STUDENT I B.COM A 20CO47K 8:36AM 9:07AM 07-06-2022

07-06-2022 VAISHNAVI S UG STUDENT I B.COM A 20CO57K 9:55AM 10:05AM 07-06-2022

07-06-2022 ADARSH SHIVAN UG STUDENT 1 BCA 20D002H 10:51AM 11:39AM 07-06-2022

07-06-2022 AKASH S K UG STUDENT 1 BCA 20D003 11:32AM 0:02AM 07-06-2022

07-06-2022 ANKUR SINGH S UG STUDENT 1 BCA 20D005 11:41AM 0:01AM 07-06-2022

07-06-2022 ANKUR SINGH S UG STUDENT 1 BCA 20D005 10:50AM 10:57AM 07-06-2022

07-06-2022 BALASUNDER V UG STUDENT 1 BCA 20D007 10:50AM 11:39AM 07-06-2022

07-06-2022 BHOOMIKA B S UG STUDENT 1 BCA 20D008K 10:50AM 2:13PM 07-06-2022

07-06-2022 BHOOMIKA B S UG STUDENT 1 BCA 20D008K 10:23AM 10:38AM 07-06-2022

07-06-2022 BHOOMIKA B S UG STUDENT 1 BCA 20D008K 2:15PM 0:0PM 07-06-2022

07-06-2022 CHANDANA K UG STUDENT 1 BCA 20D010 10:50AM 11:40AM 07-06-2022

07-06-2022 HARSHITHA D UG STUDENT 1 BCA 20D014K 10:49AM 10:57AM 07-06-2022

07-06-2022 HARSHITHA D UG STUDENT 1 BCA 20D014K 11:43AM 3:00AM 07-06-2022

07-06-2022 HARSHITHA G UG STUDENT 1 BCA 20D015K 10:50AM 11:40AM 07-06-2022

07-06-2022 JABEENA PARVEEN UG STUDENT 1 BCA 20D016H 10:49AM 10:57AM 07-06-2022

07-06-2022 JABEENA PARVEEN UG STUDENT 1 BCA 20D016H 11:44AM 3:00AM 07-06-2022

07-06-2022 JOSEPH ARUL RAJ UG STUDENT 1 BCA 20D019H 10:50AM 11:39AM 07-06-2022

07-06-2022 JYOTHIKUMARI D UG STUDENT 1 BCA 20D020H 10:49AM 11:42AM 07-06-2022

07-06-2022 KAVYASHREE T UG STUDENT 1 BCA 20D022H 10:53AM 11:44AM 07-06-2022



07-06-2022 LAVANYA A UG STUDENT 1 BCA 20D023H 10:50AM 11:40AM 07-06-2022

07-06-2022 LAVANYA A UG STUDENT 1 BCA 20D023H 2:13PM 2:18PM 07-06-2022

07-06-2022 MOHAMMED MUBARAK A UG STUDENT 1 BCA 20D029K 10:50AM 11:41AM 07-06-2022

07-06-2022 MONIKA R UG STUDENT 1 BCA 20D031 10:50AM 3:00AM 07-06-2022

07-06-2022 MONIKA R UG STUDENT 1 BCA 20D031 10:23AM 10:38AM 07-06-2022

07-06-2022 SANTHOSH K UG STUDENT 1 BCA 20D035K 10:50AM 11:40AM 07-06-2022

07-06-2022 SHREYA BANDEKAR UG STUDENT 1 BCA 20D036K 10:49AM 11:40AM 07-06-2022

07-06-2022 SIMRAN R H UG STUDENT 1 BCA 20D037 10:50AM 11:41AM 07-06-2022

07-06-2022 SIMRAN R H UG STUDENT 1 BCA 20D037 8:48AM 9:07AM 07-06-2022

07-06-2022 SURENDAR K UG STUDENT 1 BCA 20D040E 10:50AM 11:40AM 07-06-2022

07-06-2022 YASHASWINI T UG STUDENT 1 BCA 20D043K 10:50AM 11:40AM 07-06-2022

07-06-2022 HARISH S UG STUDENT 1 BCA 20D045K 10:50AM 11:39AM 07-06-2022

07-06-2022 SHARAVANI P UG STUDENT 1 BCA 20D047K 10:50AM 11:40AM 07-06-2022

07-06-2022 K THAMARAI KANNAN UG STUDENT 1 BCA 20D052 10:51AM 11:40AM 07-06-2022

07-06-2022 SURAJ SINGH UG STUDENT 1 BCA 20D053 10:50AM 10:57AM 07-06-2022

07-06-2022 SURAJ SINGH UG STUDENT 1 BCA 20D053 11:40AM 3:00AM 07-06-2022

07-06-2022 JAYASHREE B UG STUDENT 1 BA HEP 20HEP010K 8:34AM 9:06AM 07-06-2022

07-06-2022 KEERTHI S REDDY UG STUDENT 1 BA HEP 20HEP031K 8:29AM 0:0AM 07-06-2022

07-06-2022 KUSHIKISHORE S UG STUDENT 1 BA HES 20HES002K 8:34AM 9:06AM 07-06-2022

07-06-2022 THENMOLI B UG STUDENT 1 BA HES 20HES014K 11:50AM 11:53AM 07-06-2022

07-06-2022 ASHWINI R UG STUDENT 1 BSC PCM 20PCM004TA 10:07AM 10:09AM 07-06-2022

07-06-2022 ASHWINI R UG STUDENT 1 BSC PCM 20PCM004TA 10:16AM 3:00AM 07-06-2022

07-06-2022 DAYANA MARY M UG STUDENT 1 BA SEP 20SEP006TA 11:50AM 0:00AM 07-06-2022

07-06-2022 NAVEENA S UG STUDENT I B.COM TT 20T007TA 10:49AM 11:39AM 07-06-2022

07-06-2022 KARTHIK S UG STUDENT I B.COM TT 20T010K 10:49AM 11:39AM 07-06-2022

07-06-2022 ALLBIN M UG STUDENT BBA A 21B002K 9:23AM 10:05AM 07-06-2022

07-06-2022 ANISHAKUMARI L UG STUDENT BBA A 21B003K 9:22AM 10:05AM 07-06-2022

07-06-2022 DAYANAND D UG STUDENT BBA A 21B008K 9:26AM 10:05AM 07-06-2022

07-06-2022 JEEVITHA K UG STUDENT BBA A 21B013K 9:21AM 10:05AM 07-06-2022

07-06-2022 JEEVITHA K UG STUDENT BBA A 21B013K 8:51AM 9:07AM 07-06-2022

07-06-2022 LEO CHRISTOPHER V UG STUDENT BBA A 21B015K 9:29AM 10:05AM 07-06-2022

07-06-2022 MADHU LATHA M UG STUDENT BBA A 21B019K 9:21AM 10:05AM 07-06-2022

07-06-2022 MANOJ NELSON S UG STUDENT BBA A 21B022K 9:29AM 10:05AM 07-06-2022



07-06-2022 MURALI KRISHNA R S UG STUDENT BBA A 21B024K 9:21AM 10:05AM 07-06-2022

07-06-2022 NETHRA M UG STUDENT BBA A 21B026K 8:51AM 9:07AM 07-06-2022

07-06-2022 NIKHIL B UG STUDENT BBA A 21B027K 9:22AM 10:05AM 07-06-2022

07-06-2022 RAHUL V UG STUDENT BBA A 21B029K 9:21AM 3:00AM 07-06-2022

07-06-2022 SHAKTHIVEL M UG STUDENT BBA A 21B034K 9:29AM 10:04AM 07-06-2022

07-06-2022 TURANGI LAKSHMI NARAYANA UG STUDENT BBA A 21B039K 9:21AM 10:05AM 07-06-2022

07-06-2022 S PONMANI UG STUDENT BBA A 21B045K 9:21AM 9:29AM 07-06-2022

07-06-2022 S PONMANI UG STUDENT BBA A 21B045K 10:04AM 3:00AM 07-06-2022

07-06-2022 HARSHITH R UG STUDENT BBA A 21B046K 9:23AM 9:28AM 07-06-2022

07-06-2022 ANJITH KUMAR S UG STUDENT BBA A 21B048K 10:05AM 1:05AM 07-06-2022

07-06-2022 ADITI TIWARI UG STUDENT BBA A 21B052K 8:51AM 9:07AM 07-06-2022

07-06-2022 RAKESH R UG STUDENT BBA  B 21B083K 9:08AM 3:00AM 07-06-2022

07-06-2022 ARUN KUMAR A UG STUDENT BBA - AVIATION 21BAV001K 10:54AM 10:57AM 07-06-2022

07-06-2022 HUSNABANU M UG STUDENT BBA - AVIATION 21BAV002K 10:54AM 10:57AM 07-06-2022

07-06-2022 SAJAN AIYAPPA M V UG STUDENT BBA - AVIATION 21BAV005K 10:54AM 10:58AM 07-06-2022

07-06-2022 TEJAS M UG STUDENT BBA - AVIATION 21BAV008K 10:55AM 10:57AM 07-06-2022

07-06-2022 TEJAS M UG STUDENT BBA - AVIATION 21BAV008K 10:59AM 3:00AM 07-06-2022

07-06-2022 AHALYA V UG STUDENT BCOM A 21C003K 12:29PM 12:34PM 07-06-2022

07-06-2022 AHALYA V UG STUDENT BCOM A 21C003K 12:36PM 3:00PM 07-06-2022

07-06-2022 AHALYA V UG STUDENT BCOM A 21C003K 10:36AM 10:43AM 07-06-2022

07-06-2022 AHALYA V UG STUDENT BCOM A 21C003K 10:25AM 10:27AM 07-06-2022

07-06-2022 AKASH R UG STUDENT BCOM A 21C005K 12:48PM 12:50PM 07-06-2022

07-06-2022 AKASH R UG STUDENT BCOM A 21C005K 8:29AM 9:05AM 07-06-2022

07-06-2022 BHARATH B G UG STUDENT BCOM A 21C007K 8:29AM 9:06AM 07-06-2022

07-06-2022 BHAVANI K UG STUDENT BCOM A 21C008K 10:18AM 3:00AM 07-06-2022

07-06-2022 DHANUSH KUMAR M UG STUDENT BCOM A 21C012K 8:33AM 1:0AM 07-06-2022

07-06-2022 DIVISHYA C UG STUDENT BCOM A 21C013K 11:44AM 12:30PM 07-06-2022

07-06-2022 DIVISHYA C UG STUDENT BCOM A 21C013K 10:15AM 10:29AM 07-06-2022

07-06-2022 DIVISHYA C UG STUDENT BCOM A 21C013K 10:08AM 10:13AM 07-06-2022

07-06-2022 DIVISHYA C UG STUDENT BCOM A 21C013K 10:46AM 11:42AM 07-06-2022

07-06-2022 DUSHYANTH V UG STUDENT BCOM A 21C014K 8:39AM 9:06AM 07-06-2022

07-06-2022 HARINI R UG STUDENT BCOM A 21C015K 10:25AM 10:33AM 07-06-2022

07-06-2022 JAYASHREE R UG STUDENT BCOM A 21C018K 10:29AM 10:46AM 07-06-2022



07-06-2022 JAYASHREE R UG STUDENT BCOM A 21C018K 10:08AM 10:13AM 07-06-2022

07-06-2022 JAYASHREE R UG STUDENT BCOM A 21C018K 12:30PM 3:00PM 07-06-2022

07-06-2022 JAYASHREE R UG STUDENT BCOM A 21C018K 11:42AM 11:44AM 07-06-2022

07-06-2022 KAVITHA M UG STUDENT BCOM A 21C021K 12:34PM 12:36PM 07-06-2022

07-06-2022 KAVITHA M UG STUDENT BCOM A 21C021K 10:25AM 10:27AM 07-06-2022

07-06-2022 KAVITHA M UG STUDENT BCOM A 21C021K 10:43AM 12:29PM 07-06-2022

07-06-2022 KEERTHI D UG STUDENT BCOM A 21C022K 10:11AM 10:20AM 07-06-2022

07-06-2022 KEERTHI D UG STUDENT BCOM A 21C022K 10:07AM 10:09AM 07-06-2022

07-06-2022 MANOJ S UG STUDENT BCOM A 21C024K 12:48PM 12:50PM 07-06-2022

07-06-2022 NAVYA K UG STUDENT BCOM A 21C027K 8:15AM 3:00AM 07-06-2022

07-06-2022 POOJA GA UG STUDENT BCOM A 21C029K 10:11AM 10:25AM 07-06-2022

07-06-2022 POOJA GA UG STUDENT BCOM A 21C029K 10:33AM 3:00AM 07-06-2022

07-06-2022 PRIYASHREE S UG STUDENT BCOM A 21C032K 12:36PM 3:00PM 07-06-2022

07-06-2022 RANJITH KUMAR P G UG STUDENT BCOM A 21C036K 12:34PM 3:00PM 07-06-2022

07-06-2022 SUJI S UG STUDENT BCOM A 21C046K 8:47AM 3:00AM 07-06-2022

07-06-2022 ANUPRIYA M UG STUDENT BCOM A 21C055K 10:18AM 10:20AM 07-06-2022

07-06-2022 JEEVANTH N UG STUDENT BCOM A 21C056K 8:32AM 9:07AM 07-06-2022

07-06-2022 AKHILA N UG STUDENT BCOM A 21C060K 12:34PM 12:36PM 07-06-2022

07-06-2022 AKHILA N UG STUDENT BCOM A 21C060K 10:25AM 10:27AM 07-06-2022

07-06-2022 AKHILA N UG STUDENT BCOM A 21C060K 10:43AM 11:42AM 07-06-2022

07-06-2022 AKSHAY K UG STUDENT BCOM A 21C062K 8:33AM 9:07AM 07-06-2022

07-06-2022 PRAKASH G UG STUDENT BCOM B 21C128K 1:26PM 3:00PM 07-06-2022

07-06-2022 RUKSANA I UG STUDENT BCOM B 21C137K 2:13PM 3:00PM 07-06-2022

07-06-2022 SANJEETHA A UG STUDENT BCOM B 21C140K 2:16PM 2:18PM 07-06-2022

07-06-2022 SATHYA K UG STUDENT BCOM B 21C156K 8:18AM 3:00AM 07-06-2022

07-06-2022 SURAJ KUMAR M UG STUDENT BCOM B 21C163K 10:12AM 10:14AM 07-06-2022

07-06-2022 BARATHA M UG STUDENT BCOM  C 21C206K 8:16AM 3:00AM 07-06-2022

07-06-2022 POOJASHREE S UG STUDENT BCOM  C 21C228K 10:21AM 11:44AM 07-06-2022

07-06-2022 LAVANYA M UG STUDENT BCOM  C 21C251K 8:34AM 9:06AM 07-06-2022

07-06-2022 LINGARAJ B UG STUDENT BCOM  C 21C256K 8:04AM 3:00AM 07-06-2022

07-06-2022 J JANANI UG STUDENT BCOM  D 21C316K 12:34PM 3:00PM 07-06-2022

07-06-2022 MARY DIVYA UG STUDENT BCOM  D 21C323K 8:44AM 9:06AM 07-06-2022

07-06-2022 MOULENDRA S UG STUDENT BCOM  D 21C324K 9:12AM 10:06AM 07-06-2022



07-06-2022 PRERANA SHARMA D UG STUDENT BCOM  D 21C330K 8:10AM 1:0AM 07-06-2022

07-06-2022 SHAISTHA UG STUDENT BCOM  D 21C342K 10:16AM 10:20AM 07-06-2022

07-06-2022 SANDHYA S UG STUDENT BCOM  D 21C355K 10:28AM 10:33AM 07-06-2022

07-06-2022 ANKIT SINGH UG STUDENT BCOM  E 21C404E 8:47AM 9:07AM 07-06-2022

07-06-2022 ANKIT SINGH UG STUDENT BCOM  E 21C404E 2:17PM 3:00PM 07-06-2022

07-06-2022 ANKIT SINGH UG STUDENT BCOM  E 21C404E 2:10PM 2:12PM 07-06-2022

07-06-2022 ASUTOSH KUMAR A UG STUDENT BCOM  E 21C407H 8:39AM 9:07AM 07-06-2022

07-06-2022 BHAJAN RAJ JETHRA S UG STUDENT BCOM  E 21C409TA 8:39AM 3:00AM 07-06-2022

07-06-2022 DRUVA N UG STUDENT BCOM  E 21C414TA 8:39AM 9:08AM 07-06-2022

07-06-2022 GULSAN KUMAR P UG STUDENT BCOM  E 21C416TA 9:08AM 1:0AM 07-06-2022

07-06-2022 HARI DHARSHAN M UG STUDENT BCOM  E 21C417TA 9:13AM 2:12PM 07-06-2022

07-06-2022 MANOJ G UG STUDENT BCOM  E 21C422TA 8:40AM 9:07AM 07-06-2022

07-06-2022 RAGUNAYAGAM T UG STUDENT BCOM  E 21C429TA 9:34AM 3:00AM 07-06-2022

07-06-2022 THARUN J S UG STUDENT BCOM  E 21C440TA 12:30PM 1:00PM 07-06-2022

07-06-2022 THARUN J S UG STUDENT BCOM  E 21C440TA 9:17AM 9:34AM 07-06-2022

07-06-2022 YADHAV M UG STUDENT BCOM  E 21C444TA 8:47AM 9:07AM 07-06-2022

07-06-2022 SURYA V UG STUDENT BCOM  E 21C447TA 9:17AM 9:34AM 07-06-2022

07-06-2022 SURYA V UG STUDENT BCOM  E 21C447TA 12:19PM 12:30PM 07-06-2022

07-06-2022 VIKRAM GUPTA UG STUDENT BCOM  E 21C451E 2:14PM 3:00PM 07-06-2022

07-06-2022 VIKRAM GUPTA UG STUDENT BCOM  E 21C451E 9:10AM 2:12PM 07-06-2022

07-06-2022 AMBIKA BH PG STUDENT MCOM 21COM003C 2:15PM 2:19PM 07-06-2022

07-06-2022 AMBIKA BH PG STUDENT MCOM 21COM003C 2:21PM 3:00PM 07-06-2022

07-06-2022 INCHARA Y PG STUDENT MCOM 21COM009C 2:09PM 2:11PM 07-06-2022

07-06-2022 MOHANA C PG STUDENT MCOM 21COM023C 11:06AM 3:00AM 07-06-2022

07-06-2022 AMAL JACOB UG STUDENT BA A 21ES008K 8:16AM 3:00AM 07-06-2022

07-06-2022 B G BHARATH UG STUDENT BSC A 21MC001K 10:56AM 1:06AM 07-06-2022

07-06-2022 KEERTHANA M UG STUDENT BSC A 21MC002K 10:57AM 11:06AM 07-06-2022

07-06-2022 SANKALPA R UG STUDENT BSC A 21MC004K 10:57AM 11:06AM 07-06-2022

07-06-2022 SANKALPA R UG STUDENT BSC A 21MC004K 8:20AM 9:06AM 07-06-2022

07-06-2022 LAVANYA N UG STUDENT BSC A 21PM010K 10:06AM 3:00AM 07-06-2022

07-06-2022 LAVANYA N UG STUDENT BSC A 21PM010K 8:16AM 8:18AM 07-06-2022

07-06-2022 PRAVEEN KUMAR A M UG STUDENT BA A 21PSE029K 8:26AM 3:00AM 07-06-2022

07-06-2022 ANJANA SHAJI PG STUDENT MSC-PSYCHOLOGY 21SM8001M 12:04PM 12:28PM 07-06-2022



07-06-2022 BAPTIST MILTON G PG STUDENT MSC-PSYCHOLOGY 21SM8005C 12:05PM 12:31PM 07-06-2022

07-06-2022 VAISHNAVI A PG STUDENT MSC-PSYCHOLOGY 21SM8006C 12:04PM 12:29PM 07-06-2022

07-06-2022 DEEKSHA N PG STUDENT MSC-PSYCHOLOGY 21SM8007M 12:04PM 12:29PM 07-06-2022

07-06-2022 ADITHYA NARAYAN BEHERA UG STUDENT I B.COM TT 21T002K 10:55AM 11:01AM 07-06-2022

07-06-2022 ADITHYA NARAYAN BEHERA UG STUDENT I B.COM TT 21T002K 11:42AM 12:00PM 07-06-2022

07-06-2022 RAHUL JOSHI UG STUDENT I B.COM TT 21T007H 11:42AM 12:00PM 07-06-2022

07-06-2022 RAHUL JOSHI UG STUDENT I B.COM TT 21T007H 10:07AM 10:29AM 07-06-2022

07-06-2022 RITHIKA R UG STUDENT I B.COM TT 21T008K 9:11AM 10:00AM 07-06-2022

07-06-2022 RUCHITHA K UG STUDENT I B.COM TT 21T009K 9:11AM 10:00AM 07-06-2022

07-06-2022 SHAIKH MEHTAAB MMOHAMED ALI UG STUDENT BCOM  F 21T010H 10:20AM 10:25AM 07-06-2022

07-06-2022 SHAIKH MEHTAAB MMOHAMED ALI UG STUDENT BCOM  F 21T010H 10:27AM 10:29AM 07-06-2022

07-06-2022 SHAIKH MEHTAAB MMOHAMED ALI UG STUDENT BCOM  F 21T010H 10:11AM 10:13AM 07-06-2022

07-06-2022 SHAIKH MEHTAAB MMOHAMED ALI UG STUDENT BCOM  F 21T010H 10:07AM 10:09AM 07-06-2022

07-06-2022 SNEHA M UG STUDENT BCOM  F 21T011H 8:29AM 9:06AM 07-06-2022

07-06-2022 VAIBHAV RAJ G K UG STUDENT BCOM  F 21T013H 8:17AM 9;00AM 07-06-2022

07-06-2022 UDAY KUMAR B UG STUDENT BCOM  F 21T020K 2:12PM 3:00PM 07-06-2022

07-06-2022 SHAIK BUFIYAN NABIL UG STUDENT BCOM  F 21T024K 12:18PM 1:08PM 07-06-2022

08-06-2022 VIVEK KUMAR M UG STUDENT II BBA A 19B044 1:52PM 1:56PM 08-06-2022

08-06-2022 KEERTHANA. V UG STUDENT II BBA B 19B065K 1:04PM 1:18PM 08-06-2022

08-06-2022 LAVANYA. K.C UG STUDENT II BBA B 19B067K 12:38PM 1:16PM 08-06-2022

08-06-2022 M PRASHANTHA UG STUDENT II BBA B 19B068H 12:35PM 1:18PM 08-06-2022

08-06-2022 NIKESH EKKA UG STUDENT II BBA B 19B073E 12:35PM 1:18PM 08-06-2022

08-06-2022 ORAN JURIEL DSOUZA UG STUDENT II BBA B 19B074E 12:34PM 1:18PM 08-06-2022

08-06-2022 P. SHRAVANI UG STUDENT II BBA B 19B075K 12:47PM 1:17PM 08-06-2022

08-06-2022 RANI. R UG STUDENT II BBA B 19B078K 12:47PM 1:17PM 08-06-2022

08-06-2022 SRIVATHSA. S UG STUDENT II BBA B 19B083K 12:33PM 1:17PM 08-06-2022

08-06-2022 SUHAS. S UG STUDENT II BBA B 19B084K 12:36PM 1:17PM 08-06-2022

08-06-2022 SUPRIYA. S UG STUDENT II BBA B 19B086E 12:47PM 1:17PM 08-06-2022

08-06-2022 THOUSIF UR REHMAN I UG STUDENT II BBA B 19B088K 12:34PM 1:17PM 08-06-2022

08-06-2022 SHYLASHREE V UG STUDENT II BBA B 19B091K 12:38PM 1:17PM 08-06-2022

08-06-2022 MOHAMMED JUNAID UG STUDENT II BBA B 19B094H 12:34PM 3:00PM 08-06-2022

08-06-2022 PRAJWAL P UG STUDENT II BBA B 19B095K 1:06PM 3:00PM 08-06-2022

08-06-2022 REHAMAN ULLA KHAN K UG STUDENT II BBA B 19B100H 12:35PM 1:18PM 08-06-2022



08-06-2022 PRASHANTA KUMAR UG STUDENT II BCOM A 19C033K 8:09AM 3:00AM 08-06-2022

08-06-2022 VISHALI D UG STUDENT II BCOM A 19C059K 8:32AM 9:07AM 08-06-2022

08-06-2022 OM PRAKASH S UG STUDENT II BCOM A 19C068T 10:36AM 10:44AM 08-06-2022

08-06-2022 ARMSTRONG R K UG STUDENT II BCOM B 19C082E 9:05AM 9:0AM 08-06-2022

08-06-2022 ARMSTRONG R K UG STUDENT II BCOM B 19C082E 8:25AM 8:32AM 08-06-2022

08-06-2022 CHETHAN B N UG STUDENT II BCOM B 19C087K 8:25AM 9:05AM 08-06-2022

08-06-2022 SHEK MOHAMMED FAZIL I UG STUDENT II BCOM B 19C117E 8:25AM 8:31AM 08-06-2022

08-06-2022 SHEK MOHAMMED FAZIL I UG STUDENT II BCOM B 19C117E 8:33AM 9:05AM 08-06-2022

08-06-2022 UDAY SURYA G S UG STUDENT II BCOM B 19C130K 10:02AM 3:00AM 08-06-2022

08-06-2022 UDAY SURYA G S UG STUDENT II BCOM B 19C130K 9:24AM 9:30AM 08-06-2022

08-06-2022 PRIYADARSHINI T UG STUDENT II BCOM C 19C192K 10:51AM 11:00AM 08-06-2022

08-06-2022 SARIKA M UG STUDENT II BCOM C 19C201K 12:22PM 3:00PM 08-06-2022

08-06-2022 SUJITH C UG STUDENT II BCOM C 19C210T 8:06AM 8:09AM 08-06-2022

08-06-2022 SUJITH C UG STUDENT II BCOM C 19C210T 8:14AM 9:00AM 08-06-2022

08-06-2022 SUSHMITHA V UG STUDENT II BCOM C 19C211K 10:51AM 12:25PM 08-06-2022

08-06-2022 JAYALAKSHMI C UG STUDENT II BCOM C 19C221K 12:22PM 3:00PM 08-06-2022

08-06-2022 AJITH KRISHNA S UG STUDENT II BCOM D 19C242K 10:07AM 10:30AM 08-06-2022

08-06-2022 JAGADISH B UG STUDENT II BCOM D 19C256K 8:26AM 8:59AM 08-06-2022

08-06-2022 SWATHI K UG STUDENT II BCOM D 19C290K 8:25AM 8:27AM 08-06-2022

08-06-2022 SWATHI K UG STUDENT II BCOM D 19C290K 8:29AM 8:37AM 08-06-2022

08-06-2022 SWATHI K UG STUDENT II BCOM D 19C290K 9:05AM 3:00AM 08-06-2022

08-06-2022 ARBEENA BEGUM M UG STUDENT II BCOM E 19C330H 2:47PM 2:49PM 08-06-2022

08-06-2022 MANISH KUMAR R UG STUDENT II BCOM E 19C349H 2:11PM 2:17PM 08-06-2022

08-06-2022 MEHUL M UG STUDENT II BCOM E 19C351T 10:13AM 10:16AM 08-06-2022

08-06-2022 LOHITH R UG STUDENT II BCOM E 19C380T 10:13AM 10:16AM 08-06-2022

08-06-2022 MR. HEIGWANGSING UG STUDENT 2 BA HES 19HES006E 11:47AM 12:23PM 08-06-2022

08-06-2022 ASHOK AAKASH SOLOMON UG STUDENT 2 BA SEP 19SEP001E 8:45AM 9:04AM 08-06-2022

08-06-2022 SHWETHA C UG STUDENT II BCOM F 19T022K 9:15AM 3:00AM 08-06-2022

08-06-2022 SHRUSHTI N UG STUDENT II BCOM F 19T036K 9:12AM 9:14AM 08-06-2022

08-06-2022 SHRUSHTI N UG STUDENT II BCOM F 19T036K 9:25AM 3:00AM 08-06-2022

08-06-2022 ASHWINI.S PG STUDENT II M.A. ECONOMICS 20AEC002M 11:37AM 11:39AM 08-06-2022

08-06-2022 ASHWINI.S PG STUDENT II M.A. ECONOMICS 20AEC002M 1:18PM 10:00PM 08-06-2022

08-06-2022 CHAITHRA.HR PG STUDENT II M.A. ECONOMICS 20AEC004C 1:21PM 10:00PM 08-06-2022



08-06-2022 CHAITHRA.HR PG STUDENT II M.A. ECONOMICS 20AEC004C 11:37AM 11:39AM 08-06-2022

08-06-2022 UMA.R PG STUDENT II M.A. ECONOMICS 20AEC007M 11:37AM 1:18PM 08-06-2022

08-06-2022 NAYANA B UG STUDENT 1 BBA 20B014K 8:29AM 9:03AM 08-06-2022

08-06-2022 PREETHI S UG STUDENT 1 BBA 20B019K 2:39PM 3:00PM 08-06-2022

08-06-2022 SUMA N UG STUDENT 1 BBA 20B024K 1:33PM 1:54PM 08-06-2022

08-06-2022 SUPRIYA R UG STUDENT 1 BBA 20B047K 2:08PM 3:33PM 08-06-2022

08-06-2022 SUPRIYA R UG STUDENT 1 BBA 20B047K 3:54PM 4:00PM 08-06-2022

08-06-2022 DIVYA SHREE K UG STUDENT 1 BBA 20B066TA 11:36AM 12:35PM 08-06-2022

08-06-2022 DIVYA SHREE K UG STUDENT 1 BBA 20B066TA 1:15PM 2:00PM 08-06-2022

08-06-2022 DIVYA SHREE K UG STUDENT 1 BBA 20B066TA 10:53AM 11:21AM 08-06-2022

08-06-2022 LAVANYA M UG STUDENT 1 BBA 20B071K 10:54AM 11:35AM 08-06-2022

08-06-2022 PAVAN K UG STUDENT 1 BBA 20B076K 10:53AM 11:35AM 08-06-2022

08-06-2022 PAVAN KUMAR S UG STUDENT 1 BBA 20B077TA 10:46AM 11:00AM 08-06-2022

08-06-2022 RAJNESH KUMAR UG STUDENT 1 BBA 20B078H 10:53AM 11:35AM 08-06-2022

08-06-2022 RAJNESH KUMAR UG STUDENT 1 BBA 20B078H 11:37AM 3:00AM 08-06-2022

08-06-2022 SATHVIKA REDDY A UG STUDENT 1 BBA 20B083K 11:35AM 12:00PM 08-06-2022

08-06-2022 SATHVIKA REDDY A UG STUDENT 1 BBA 20B083K 10:53AM 11:00AM 08-06-2022

08-06-2022 SWATHI M UG STUDENT 1 BBA 20B088K 10:55AM 11:38AM 08-06-2022

08-06-2022 TOUHEED S UG STUDENT 1 BBA 20B090H 10:46AM 3:00AM 08-06-2022

08-06-2022 U PRIYA UG STUDENT 1 BBA 20B094TA 12:35PM 1:15PM 08-06-2022

08-06-2022 U PRIYA UG STUDENT 1 BBA 20B094TA 10:53AM 11:35AM 08-06-2022

08-06-2022 VIJAYKUMAR V UG STUDENT 1 BBA 20B095K 11:35AM 3:00AM 08-06-2022

08-06-2022 MANIKESH KUMAR UG STUDENT 1 BBA 20B097H 11:37AM 3:00AM 08-06-2022

08-06-2022 MANIKESH KUMAR UG STUDENT 1 BBA 20B097H 10:53AM 11:35AM 08-06-2022

08-06-2022 PAWANDEEP KAUR UG STUDENT 1 BBA 20B098H 10:54AM 11:34AM 08-06-2022

08-06-2022 PAVAN H UG STUDENT 1 BBA 20B103K 10:53AM 11:35AM 08-06-2022

08-06-2022 ALEN SUNNY UG STUDENT 1 BBA 20B104H 10:55AM 11:35AM 08-06-2022

08-06-2022 NAVITHA K C UG STUDENT 1 BBA 20B105K 10:55AM 11:38AM 08-06-2022

08-06-2022 TONY SABU UG STUDENT 1 BBA AVA 20BAV013H 2:17PM 3:00PM 08-06-2022

08-06-2022 ABISHEK M UG STUDENT I B.COM B 20C081TA 11:53AM 12:28PM 08-06-2022

08-06-2022 AISHWARYA A M UG STUDENT I B.COM B 20C082K 12:27PM 1:00PM 08-06-2022

08-06-2022 AISHWARYA A M UG STUDENT I B.COM B 20C082K 11:51AM 12:00PM 08-06-2022

08-06-2022 AKSHAYA  A UG STUDENT I B.COM B 20C083TA 11:49AM 11:53AM 08-06-2022



08-06-2022 AKSHAYA  A UG STUDENT I B.COM B 20C083TA 12:28PM 1:00PM 08-06-2022

08-06-2022 AVLIN BENYA R UG STUDENT I B.COM B 20C084 12:28PM 2:00PM 08-06-2022

08-06-2022 AVLIN BENYA R UG STUDENT I B.COM B 20C084 11:49AM 11:53AM 08-06-2022

08-06-2022 CHAITRA J UG STUDENT I B.COM B 20C087K 11:50AM 12:28PM 08-06-2022

08-06-2022 CHANDANA D UG STUDENT I B.COM B 20C088K 11:49AM 12:27PM 08-06-2022

08-06-2022 CHETHAN A UG STUDENT I B.COM B 20C089K 11:53AM 12:27PM 08-06-2022

08-06-2022 HARSHAVARDHAN V UG STUDENT I B.COM B 20C092K 11:45AM 12:27PM 08-06-2022

08-06-2022 HELEN K UG STUDENT I B.COM B 20C093K 11:50AM 11:52AM 08-06-2022

08-06-2022 HELEN K UG STUDENT I B.COM B 20C093K 12:05PM 12:27PM 08-06-2022

08-06-2022 HEMALATHA M UG STUDENT I B.COM B 20C094K 11:46AM 12:28PM 08-06-2022

08-06-2022 JAGANATHAN P UG STUDENT I B.COM B 20C095K 11:53AM 2:00PM 08-06-2022

08-06-2022 KAVYA D A UG STUDENT I B.COM B 20C096K 11:49AM 12:27PM 08-06-2022

08-06-2022 KEMPARAJU N UG STUDENT I B.COM B 20C097K 11:45AM 12:27PM 08-06-2022

08-06-2022 KIRUBAGARAN S UG STUDENT I B.COM B 20C098K 11:47AM 12:00PM 08-06-2022

08-06-2022 KOMALA V UG STUDENT I B.COM B 20C099K 11:51AM 12:27PM 08-06-2022

08-06-2022 KSHMA MISHRA C UG STUDENT I B.COM B 20C100K 11:46AM 12:27PM 08-06-2022

08-06-2022 LAKSHMI M UG STUDENT I B.COM B 20C101K 11:51AM 12:27PM 08-06-2022

08-06-2022 LIKITHA B UG STUDENT I B.COM B 20C103K 11:50AM 11:53AM 08-06-2022

08-06-2022 LIKITHA B UG STUDENT I B.COM B 20C103K 12:05PM 12:27PM 08-06-2022

08-06-2022 MANOJ KUMAR A UG STUDENT I B.COM B 20C106K 11:50AM 12:27PM 08-06-2022

08-06-2022 MONICA K M UG STUDENT I B.COM B 20C108K 11:51AM 12:27PM 08-06-2022

08-06-2022 NANDAN RAJ G UG STUDENT I B.COM B 20C111K 2:18PM 10:00PM 08-06-2022

08-06-2022 NISHANTH C UG STUDENT I B.COM B 20C113K 11:50AM 12:28PM 08-06-2022

08-06-2022 PREETHI P UG STUDENT I B.COM B 20C116K 11:49AM 12:27PM 08-06-2022

08-06-2022 PUNITH P UG STUDENT I B.COM B 20C118K 11:46AM 12:27PM 08-06-2022

08-06-2022 SAMITHA S UG STUDENT I B.COM B 20C120K 11:49AM 12:27PM 08-06-2022

08-06-2022 SANDHYA S UG STUDENT I B.COM B 20C121K 11:49AM 12:27PM 08-06-2022

08-06-2022 SHARAN V UG STUDENT I B.COM B 20C123K 11:46AM 12:27PM 08-06-2022

08-06-2022 SHARAN V UG STUDENT I B.COM B 20C123K 8:34AM 8:36AM 08-06-2022

08-06-2022 SINCHANA N D UG STUDENT I B.COM B 20C125K 11:50AM 12:27PM 08-06-2022

08-06-2022 SUSHMITHA B S UG STUDENT I B.COM B 20C128K 12:01PM 12:27PM 08-06-2022

08-06-2022 SWAPNA S UG STUDENT I B.COM B 20C129K 12:27PM 1:00PM 08-06-2022

08-06-2022 SWAPNA S UG STUDENT I B.COM B 20C129K 11:50AM 11:53AM 08-06-2022



08-06-2022 TEJASWINI M R UG STUDENT I B.COM B 20C130K 11:46AM 12:00PM 08-06-2022

08-06-2022 VANDANA S UG STUDENT I B.COM B 20C132K 12:01PM 12:27PM 08-06-2022

08-06-2022 VARUN M UG STUDENT I B.COM B 20C134K 11:45AM 12:27PM 08-06-2022

08-06-2022 VASUDHA UG STUDENT I B.COM B 20C135K 11:51AM 12:27PM 08-06-2022

08-06-2022 VEDA N UG STUDENT I B.COM B 20C136K 11:51AM 12:27PM 08-06-2022

08-06-2022 VIJAY S UG STUDENT I B.COM B 20C137TA 11:53AM 12:27PM 08-06-2022

08-06-2022 VINOD KUMAR UG STUDENT I B.COM B 20C141K 11:57AM 12:27PM 08-06-2022

08-06-2022 VINOD KUMAR UG STUDENT I B.COM B 20C141K 2:15PM 3:00PM 08-06-2022

08-06-2022 HARSHITHA C UG STUDENT I B.COM B 20C145K 11:54AM 12:26PM 08-06-2022

08-06-2022 KARTHIK C UG STUDENT I B.COM B 20C146K 11:50AM 12:27PM 08-06-2022

08-06-2022 GOWTHAM S UG STUDENT I B.COM B 20C148K 11:57AM 12:27PM 08-06-2022

08-06-2022 SHAKTHI SARAVANAN J UG STUDENT I B.COM B 20C150K 11:46AM 12:00PM 08-06-2022

08-06-2022 ASWIN GEORGE UG STUDENT I B.COM B 20C152M 11:57AM 12:26PM 08-06-2022

08-06-2022 ANEESH NANDHAA N UG STUDENT I B.COM C 20C162TA 10:51AM 11:33AM 08-06-2022

08-06-2022 ARYA RAHUL PATHI UG STUDENT I B.COM C 20C163K 10:52AM 11:35AM 08-06-2022

08-06-2022 CHITHRASHREE G UG STUDENT I B.COM C 20C165K 10:53AM 11:37AM 08-06-2022

08-06-2022 DEEPIKA P UG STUDENT I B.COM C 20C168K 10:50AM 11:34AM 08-06-2022

08-06-2022 G NITHIN KASHYAP UG STUDENT I B.COM C 20C169K 10:51AM 11:33AM 08-06-2022

08-06-2022 GEETHA SHREE N UG STUDENT I B.COM C 20C172K 10:52AM 11:34AM 08-06-2022

08-06-2022 HEMANTH M UG STUDENT I B.COM C 20C174K 11:35AM 12:00PM 08-06-2022

08-06-2022 KISHORE R UG STUDENT I B.COM C 20C178K 10:47AM 11:35AM 08-06-2022

08-06-2022 KISHORE R UG STUDENT I B.COM C 20C178K 8:25AM 9:06AM 08-06-2022

08-06-2022 MAHALAKSHMI K UG STUDENT I B.COM C 20C182K 10:49AM 11:35AM 08-06-2022

08-06-2022 MONICA S UG STUDENT I B.COM C 20C186K 10:52AM 11:35AM 08-06-2022

08-06-2022 NANDINI U UG STUDENT I B.COM C 20C187K 10:54AM 10:56AM 08-06-2022

08-06-2022 NANDINI U UG STUDENT I B.COM C 20C187K 11:15AM 11:35AM 08-06-2022

08-06-2022 NAVYA S UG STUDENT I B.COM C 20C190K 10:52AM 11:34AM 08-06-2022

08-06-2022 NETHRAVATHI S P UG STUDENT I B.COM C 20C191K 10:49AM 11:00AM 08-06-2022

08-06-2022 NISHA UG STUDENT I B.COM C 20C192K 10:49AM 11:35AM 08-06-2022

08-06-2022 P POONGAVANAM UG STUDENT I B.COM C 20C194TA 10:50AM 11:34AM 08-06-2022

08-06-2022 PARIMALA R UG STUDENT I B.COM C 20C195TA 10:47AM 11:34AM 08-06-2022

08-06-2022 PAVAN KUMAR M UG STUDENT I B.COM C 20C196K 11:35AM 10:00AM 08-06-2022

08-06-2022 PAVITHRA N UG STUDENT I B.COM C 20C197K 10:52AM 11:35AM 08-06-2022



08-06-2022 REKHA V S UG STUDENT I B.COM C 20C200K 10:52AM 11:35AM 08-06-2022

08-06-2022 SHALET ROSA S UG STUDENT I B.COM C 20C204K 10:52AM 11:34AM 08-06-2022

08-06-2022 SOUNDARYA V UG STUDENT I B.COM C 20C207K 10:54AM 11:34AM 08-06-2022

08-06-2022 SOWMYA R UG STUDENT I B.COM C 20C208K 10:51AM 11:35AM 08-06-2022

08-06-2022 SOWMYA R UG STUDENT I B.COM C 20C208K 8:37AM 9:03AM 08-06-2022

08-06-2022 SOWMYA S M UG STUDENT I B.COM C 20C209K 10:52AM 11:34AM 08-06-2022

08-06-2022 VARALAKSHMI M UG STUDENT I B.COM C 20C214K 10:52AM 11:34AM 08-06-2022

08-06-2022 VIJAY GANESH V UG STUDENT I B.COM C 20C216K 10:53AM 11:35AM 08-06-2022

08-06-2022 VIJAYENDRA K UG STUDENT I B.COM C 20C217K 10:52AM 11:35AM 08-06-2022

08-06-2022 VISHWA KARIYAPPANAVAR UG STUDENT I B.COM C 20C218K 10:47AM 11:35AM 08-06-2022

08-06-2022 YOGENDRA SHETTY C N UG STUDENT I B.COM C 20C221K 10:47AM 11:35AM 08-06-2022

08-06-2022 YUVASHREE A UG STUDENT I B.COM C 20C222K 10:49AM 11:35AM 08-06-2022

08-06-2022 DHANUSHREE K M UG STUDENT I B.COM C 20C223K 10:52AM 11:34AM 08-06-2022

08-06-2022 LOKESH N UG STUDENT I B.COM C 20C224K 10:54AM 11:35AM 08-06-2022

08-06-2022 NAVEEN L UG STUDENT I B.COM C 20C229K 10:47AM 11:35AM 08-06-2022

08-06-2022 TEJAS M R UG STUDENT I B.COM C 20C232K 10:52AM 11:00AM 08-06-2022

08-06-2022 TANIYA R NAIDU UG STUDENT I B.COM C 20C233K 10:52AM 11:35AM 08-06-2022

08-06-2022 ASHISH JOHN SEBASTIAN UG STUDENT I B.COM F 20C327H 3:41PM 4:00PM 08-06-2022

08-06-2022 MANU MATHEW UG STUDENT I B.COM F 20C342H 2:17PM 3:00pm 08-06-2022

08-06-2022 SHIVAM MISHRA U UG STUDENT I B.COM F 20C372H 10:06AM 11:00am 08-06-2022

08-06-2022 DHINESH PERUMAL G UG STUDENT 1 BSC CJP 20CJP006TA 8:52AM 9:03AM 08-06-2022

08-06-2022 K M DEEPSHIKHA UG STUDENT 1 BSC CJP 20CJP007H 9:22AM 9:26AM 08-06-2022

08-06-2022 K M DEEPSHIKHA UG STUDENT 1 BSC CJP 20CJP007H 1:36PM 2:11PM 08-06-2022

08-06-2022 RABEKA D UG STUDENT 1 BSC CJP 20CJP009TA 2:09PM 3:00PM 08-06-2022

08-06-2022 RABEKA D UG STUDENT 1 BSC CJP 20CJP009TA 12:31PM 1:36PM 08-06-2022

08-06-2022 RABEKA D UG STUDENT 1 BSC CJP 20CJP009TA 11:45AM 12:29PM 08-06-2022

08-06-2022 SMITHA N UG STUDENT 1 BSC CJP 20CJP012K 1:36PM 2:08PM 08-06-2022

08-06-2022 SMITHA N UG STUDENT 1 BSC CJP 20CJP012K 9:22AM 9:26AM 08-06-2022

08-06-2022 B LALROHLUPUII UG STUDENT 1 BSC CJP 20cjp015e 9:22AM 10:04AM 08-06-2022

08-06-2022 ANKITHA S UG STUDENT 1 BSC CJP 20CJP027K 1:36PM 2:09PM 08-06-2022

08-06-2022 MOIRANGTHEM AMBIKA SINGH UG STUDENT 1 BSC CJP 20cjp029e 9:23AM 9:30AM 08-06-2022

08-06-2022 MOIRANGTHEM AMBIKA SINGH UG STUDENT 1 BSC CJP 20cjp029e 10:04AM 11:00AM 08-06-2022

08-06-2022 ANUJA H UG STUDENT I B.COM A 20CO06K 10:20AM 10:33AM 08-06-2022



08-06-2022 K THAMARAI KANNAN UG STUDENT 1 BCA 20D052 8:46AM 9:06AM 08-06-2022

08-06-2022 ATTEN JOJOWAR UG STUDENT 1 BA HEP 20HEP003H 2:10PM 2:13PM 08-06-2022

08-06-2022 MANISHA EKKA UG STUDENT 1 BA HEP 20HEP013H 2:10PM 2:13PM 08-06-2022

08-06-2022 KEERTHI S REDDY UG STUDENT 1 BA HEP 20HEP031K 9:09AM 10:00AM 08-06-2022

08-06-2022 SWATHI K UG STUDENT 1 BA HES 20HES004K 1:10PM 1:12PM 08-06-2022

08-06-2022 THENMOLI B UG STUDENT 1 BA HES 20HES014K 1:10PM 1:12PM 08-06-2022

08-06-2022 RAJU A UG STUDENT 1 BSC PCM 20PCM010TA 12:23PM 1:43PM 08-06-2022

08-06-2022 BHENNY SAM S UG STUDENT 1 BSC PCM 20PCM016TA 12:23PM 1:00PM 08-06-2022

08-06-2022 AKASHY UG STUDENT 1 BSC PCM 20PCM018K 10:44AM 11:00AM 08-06-2022

08-06-2022 VIDYA D B PG STUDENT MA-ECONOMICS 21aec004c 2:12PM 3:00PM 08-06-2022

08-06-2022 SHASHI KUMAR M UG STUDENT BBA A 21B051K 8:27AM 9:05AM 08-06-2022

08-06-2022 ALVIN MATHEW UG STUDENT BBA  B 21B061K 11:45AM 11:56AM 08-06-2022

08-06-2022 ASHWINI R UG STUDENT BBA  B 21B062H 11:53AM 11:57AM 08-06-2022

08-06-2022 C JITHESH UG STUDENT BBA  B 21B065E 11:49AM 12;00PM 08-06-2022

08-06-2022 C JITHESH UG STUDENT BBA  B 21B065E 8:50AM 9:02AM 08-06-2022

08-06-2022 C VIVEK UG STUDENT BBA  B 21B066TA 11:49AM 11:52AM 08-06-2022

08-06-2022 DAYAS SIVA K UG STUDENT BBA  B 21B067TA 11:49AM 11:56AM 08-06-2022

08-06-2022 GOVIND KUMAR.B UG STUDENT BBA  B 21B068K 11:51AM 11:53AM 08-06-2022

08-06-2022 JEBIN J UG STUDENT BBA  B 21B070K 11:45AM 11:56AM 08-06-2022

08-06-2022 JESTINA A UG STUDENT BBA  B 21B071TA 10:04AM 11:52AM 08-06-2022

08-06-2022 JESTINA A UG STUDENT BBA  B 21B071TA 9:29AM 9:58AM 08-06-2022

08-06-2022 KIRAN M UG STUDENT BBA  B 21B072K 11:45AM 11:56AM 08-06-2022

08-06-2022 LINU T K UG STUDENT BBA  B 21B073K 11:50AM 11:56AM 08-06-2022

08-06-2022 MAHESH LAXMAN KESARKAR UG STUDENT BBA  B 21B074K 8:51AM 9:02AM 08-06-2022

08-06-2022 MARIA PRINCY A R UG STUDENT BBA  B 21B075K 11:52AM 11:57AM 08-06-2022

08-06-2022 MOHAMMED ANIES S UG STUDENT BBA  B 21B076K 11:45AM 11:56AM 08-06-2022

08-06-2022 MONIKA G UG STUDENT BBA  B 21B078TA 11:46AM 11:56AM 08-06-2022

08-06-2022 NAVINKUMAR K UG STUDENT BBA  B 21B079TA 11:52AM 3:00AM 08-06-2022

08-06-2022 NIVETHA D K UG STUDENT BBA  B 21B080TA 11:52AM 11:56AM 08-06-2022

08-06-2022 NIVETHA D K UG STUDENT BBA  B 21B080TA 9:29AM 10:05AM 08-06-2022

08-06-2022 PRINTU KUMAR SINGH UG STUDENT BBA  B 21B081K 11:50AM 1:00AM 08-06-2022

08-06-2022 RAJASEKAR A UG STUDENT BBA  B 21B082TA 11:52AM 3:00AM 08-06-2022

08-06-2022 RUSKAR KHATOON UG STUDENT BBA  B 21B084K 10:35AM 3:00AM 08-06-2022



08-06-2022 SACHIN DUBEY UG STUDENT BBA  B 21B085K 11:55AM 3:00AM 08-06-2022

08-06-2022 THEJAS K UG STUDENT BBA  B 21B089TA 11:49AM 11:52AM 08-06-2022

08-06-2022 VINOD A SUTHAR UG STUDENT BBA  B 21B091K 11:50AM 11:55AM 08-06-2022

08-06-2022 VIKRAM BABU C UG STUDENT BBA  B 21B098TA 11:51AM 11:56AM 08-06-2022

08-06-2022 JUSTIN BIBIYAN UG STUDENT BBA  B 21B099K 11:45AM 11:56AM 08-06-2022

08-06-2022 KAVYA B UG STUDENT BBA  B 21B100K 11:46AM 11:56AM 08-06-2022

08-06-2022 KRISHIKA S REDDY UG STUDENT BBA  B 21B101K 11:46AM 1:06AM 08-06-2022

08-06-2022 PRAJWAL N UG STUDENT BBA  B 21B102K 11:50AM 11:56AM 08-06-2022

08-06-2022 MOHAMMED SARJOON UG STUDENT BBA  B 21B107K 11:50AM 3:00AM 08-06-2022

08-06-2022 MUHAMMED HISHAM V P UG STUDENT BBA - AVIATION 21BAV012M 9:12AM 10:04AM 08-06-2022

08-06-2022 MUHAMMED HISHAM V P UG STUDENT BBA - AVIATION 21BAV012M 8:49AM 9:07AM 08-06-2022

08-06-2022 ABHINAV S M UG STUDENT BCOM A 21C001K 2:14PM 1:0PM 08-06-2022

08-06-2022 BHARATH B G UG STUDENT BCOM A 21C007K 9:38AM 1:0AM 08-06-2022

08-06-2022 CALIN SHREYA UG STUDENT BCOM A 21C009K 9:12AM 9:14AM 08-06-2022

08-06-2022 DHANUSH KUMAR M UG STUDENT BCOM A 21C012K 1:34PM 1:0PM 08-06-2022

08-06-2022 MONICA SHARMA B UG STUDENT BCOM A 21C025K 2:47PM 1:0PM 08-06-2022

08-06-2022 NAVYA K UG STUDENT BCOM A 21C027K 10:11AM 3:00AM 08-06-2022

08-06-2022 PRIYA G UG STUDENT BCOM A 21C031K 9:17AM 10:05AM 08-06-2022

08-06-2022 PRIYASHREE S UG STUDENT BCOM A 21C032K 9:42AM 3:00AM 08-06-2022

08-06-2022 ROHITH C UG STUDENT BCOM A 21C037K 2:14PM 3:00PM 08-06-2022

08-06-2022 ROSHNI J UG STUDENT BCOM A 21C038K 9:22AM 3:00AM 08-06-2022

08-06-2022 SABIHA BANU UG STUDENT BCOM A 21C039K 9:17AM 10:05AM 08-06-2022

08-06-2022 SANDRA SABU UG STUDENT BCOM A 21C041K 9:12AM 9:14AM 08-06-2022

08-06-2022 SUNILKUMAR T UG STUDENT BCOM A 21C047K 8:16AM 3:00AM 08-06-2022

08-06-2022 TEJAS S M UG STUDENT BCOM A 21C048K 2:14PM 1:0PM 08-06-2022

08-06-2022 KARTHIK. G UG STUDENT BCOM A 21C053K 9:21AM 10:05AM 08-06-2022

08-06-2022 JEEVANTH N UG STUDENT BCOM A 21C056K 8:16AM 3:00AM 08-06-2022

08-06-2022 ALFIYA BEGUM UG STUDENT BCOM B 21C104K 2:47PM 2:49PM 08-06-2022

08-06-2022 CHARAN G UG STUDENT BCOM B 21C109K 11:01AM 3:00AM 08-06-2022

08-06-2022 GANAVI R UG STUDENT BCOM B 21C113K 11:47AM 12:28PM 08-06-2022

08-06-2022 CHARMIE D UG STUDENT BCOM B 21C153K 10:12AM 3:00AM 08-06-2022

08-06-2022 MONISH P UG STUDENT BCOM B 21C154K 11:01AM 11:33AM 08-06-2022

08-06-2022 ANUSHA A UG STUDENT BCOM B 21C158K 11:47AM 12:28PM 08-06-2022



08-06-2022 TEJASKUMAR P UG STUDENT BCOM B 21C164K 11:00AM 11:33AM 08-06-2022

08-06-2022 BARATHA M UG STUDENT BCOM  C 21C206K 8:27AM 9:06AM 08-06-2022

08-06-2022 DHARSHAN V UG STUDENT BCOM  C 21C212K 12:31PM 3:00PM 08-06-2022

08-06-2022 JAYAKANTH G UG STUDENT BCOM  C 21C217K 2:12PM 3:00PM 08-06-2022

08-06-2022 PRUTHVI ASHOK S KAMATAGI UG STUDENT BCOM  C 21C232K 11:47AM 12:28PM 08-06-2022

08-06-2022 SURYA S UG STUDENT BCOM  C 21C247K 11:53AM 11:57AM 08-06-2022

08-06-2022 VARSHA REDDY H R UG STUDENT BCOM  C 21C248K 11:50AM 3:00AM 08-06-2022

08-06-2022 ETERNAL R UG STUDENT BCOM  C 21C260K 8:42AM 9:08AM 08-06-2022

08-06-2022 ETERNAL R UG STUDENT BCOM  C 21C260K 8:33AM 8:39AM 08-06-2022

08-06-2022 ANNUSHA RAUT UG STUDENT BCOM  D 21C303K 10:26AM 10:28AM 08-06-2022

08-06-2022 ANNUSHA RAUT UG STUDENT BCOM  D 21C303K 10:05AM 10:11AM 08-06-2022

08-06-2022 ASHLYN MARIA E X UG STUDENT BCOM  D 21C305K 12:49PM 3:00PM 08-06-2022

08-06-2022 DAYANAND UG STUDENT BCOM  D 21C310K 10:08AM 10:10AM 08-06-2022

08-06-2022 MARY DIVYA UG STUDENT BCOM  D 21C323K 8:25AM 9:08AM 08-06-2022

08-06-2022 AKASH M UG STUDENT BCOM  E 21C402TA 10:59AM 3:00AM 08-06-2022

08-06-2022 ANKIT SINGH UG STUDENT BCOM  E 21C404E 2:11PM 3:00PM 08-06-2022

08-06-2022 ANKIT SINGH UG STUDENT BCOM  E 21C404E 8:29AM 9:03AM 08-06-2022

08-06-2022 ANKIT SINGH UG STUDENT BCOM  E 21C404E 10:26AM 10:28AM 08-06-2022

08-06-2022 ARCHANA V UG STUDENT BCOM  E 21C406TA 8:17AM 8:19AM 08-06-2022

08-06-2022 BHAJAN RAJ JETHRA S UG STUDENT BCOM  E 21C409TA 11:01AM 3:00AM 08-06-2022

08-06-2022 DRUVA N UG STUDENT BCOM  E 21C414TA 10:59AM 11:01AM 08-06-2022

08-06-2022 GULSAN KUMAR P UG STUDENT BCOM  E 21C416TA 10:59AM 11:02AM 08-06-2022

08-06-2022 HARI DHARSHAN M UG STUDENT BCOM  E 21C417TA 10:23AM 1:03AM 08-06-2022

08-06-2022 NAVEEN RAJ S UG STUDENT BCOM  E 21C426TA 8:19AM 1:0AM 08-06-2022

08-06-2022 NAVEEN RAJ S UG STUDENT BCOM  E 21C426TA 8:14AM 8:17AM 08-06-2022

08-06-2022 TEJAS K UG STUDENT BCOM  E 21C439TA 8:14AM 10:13AM 08-06-2022

08-06-2022 THIRUMALESH B UG STUDENT BCOM  E 21C442TE 8:07AM 3:00AM 08-06-2022

08-06-2022 YADAV RAHUL PARMANAND UG STUDENT BCOM  E 21C443H 9:10AM 1:0AM 08-06-2022

08-06-2022 SURYA V UG STUDENT BCOM  E 21C447TA 8:28AM 9:03AM 08-06-2022

08-06-2022 SURYA V UG STUDENT BCOM  E 21C447TA 2:13PM 3:00PM 08-06-2022

08-06-2022 SOMYA RANJAN NAYAK UG STUDENT BCOM  E 21C448H 10:16AM 2:12PM 08-06-2022

08-06-2022 VIKRAM GUPTA UG STUDENT BCOM  E 21C451E 1:13PM 1:19PM 08-06-2022

08-06-2022 NAGAMANI M UG STUDENT BCOM  E 21C454TE 8:15AM 10:48AM 08-06-2022



08-06-2022 NAGAMANI M UG STUDENT BCOM  E 21C454TE 10:51AM 11:02AM 08-06-2022

08-06-2022 DHANASREE AV PG STUDENT MCOM 21com002m 9:03AM 3:00AM 08-06-2022

08-06-2022 AMBIKA BH PG STUDENT MCOM 21COM003C 12:31PM 12:33PM 08-06-2022

08-06-2022 AMBIKA BH PG STUDENT MCOM 21COM003C 11:50AM 12:28PM 08-06-2022

08-06-2022 KUSUMASIRI R PG STUDENT MCOM 21COM004C 12:28PM 3:00PM 08-06-2022

08-06-2022 ROOPESH M PG STUDENT MCOM 21COM008C 11:49AM 3:00AM 08-06-2022

08-06-2022 INCHARA Y PG STUDENT MCOM 21COM009C 11:50AM 12:28PM 08-06-2022

08-06-2022 INCHARA Y PG STUDENT MCOM 21COM009C 12:32PM 1:32PM 08-06-2022

08-06-2022 INCHARA Y PG STUDENT MCOM 21COM009C 1:40PM 3:00PM 08-06-2022

08-06-2022 AMRUTH A PG STUDENT MCOM 21COM016C 11:55AM 12:27PM 08-06-2022

08-06-2022 DURGAPRASAD K PG STUDENT MCOM 21COM018C 12:27PM 3:00PM 08-06-2022

08-06-2022 DIVYASHREE S PG STUDENT MCOM 21COM022M 11:49AM 12:27PM 08-06-2022

08-06-2022 MOHANA C PG STUDENT MCOM 21COM023C 11:49AM 3:00AM 08-06-2022

08-06-2022 YAKSHITHA R PG STUDENT MCOM 21com024m 12:27PM 3:00PM 08-06-2022

08-06-2022 DIVYA R PG STUDENT MCOM 21com025c 11:51AM 3:00AM 08-06-2022

08-06-2022 LIKITH S PG STUDENT MCOM 21COM026C 11:52AM 12:26PM 08-06-2022

08-06-2022 MADHU C PG STUDENT MCOM 21COM027C 11:52AM 12:27PM 08-06-2022

08-06-2022 PAVITHRA N PG STUDENT MCOM 21COM028C 1:32PM 1:40PM 08-06-2022

08-06-2022 PAVITHRA N PG STUDENT MCOM 21COM028C 11:49AM 12:27PM 08-06-2022

08-06-2022 PAVITHRA N PG STUDENT MCOM 21COM028C 9:03AM 11:05AM 08-06-2022

08-06-2022 PAVITHRA N PG STUDENT MCOM 21COM028C 8:56AM 8:59AM 08-06-2022

08-06-2022 POOJA S PG STUDENT MCOM 21COM029M 8:56AM 9:03AM 08-06-2022

08-06-2022 POOJA S PG STUDENT MCOM 21COM029M 11:49AM 12:29PM 08-06-2022

08-06-2022 POOJA S PG STUDENT MCOM 21COM029M 11:04AM 11:06AM 08-06-2022

08-06-2022 DOSAR BALAJI A UG STUDENT BSC B 21CSPY015TA 10:10AM 1:00AM 08-06-2022

08-06-2022 ABHIJITH K S UG STUDENT BCA 21D002H 8:36AM 9:06AM 08-06-2022

08-06-2022 BHIMANA GOWDA Y UG STUDENT BCA 21D009K 8:27AM 9:05AM 08-06-2022

08-06-2022 NIDHIN V RAJESH UG STUDENT BCA 21D023H 8:36AM 9:06AM 08-06-2022

08-06-2022 SHERWIN ANTONY UG STUDENT BCA 21D032K 8:27AM 8:29AM 08-06-2022

08-06-2022 SHERWIN ANTONY UG STUDENT BCA 21D032K 9:06AM 3:00AM 08-06-2022

08-06-2022 VANDANA H UG STUDENT BA A 21EH004K 11:58AM 3:00AM 08-06-2022

08-06-2022 SUCHITHRA V R UG STUDENT BA B 21HS005K 11:58AM 1:08AM 08-06-2022

08-06-2022 AKASH MARUTHI HOSAMANII UG STUDENT BA A 21PSE018K 8:31AM 9:04AM 08-06-2022



08-06-2022 PRASHANTH L UG STUDENT BA A 21PSE021K 9:27AM 3:00AM 08-06-2022

08-06-2022 GANESH H UG STUDENT BA A 21PSE023K 8:31AM 9:05AM 08-06-2022

08-06-2022 ALAN JOSEPH UG STUDENT 21pye015m 9:24AM 9:30AM 08-06-2022

08-06-2022 ARAN BIJI UG STUDENT BA C 21PYJ009E 10:04AM 3:00AM 08-06-2022

08-06-2022 ARAN BIJI UG STUDENT BA C 21PYJ009E 8:29AM 8:31AM 08-06-2022

08-06-2022 VIKRAM KUMAR RAYAMANE UG STUDENT BA A 21SE036K 9:16AM 9:27AM 08-06-2022

08-06-2022 VIKRAM KUMAR RAYAMANE UG STUDENT BA A 21SE036K 12:08PM 1:08PM 08-06-2022

08-06-2022 AASHIN KELOTH PG STUDENT MSC-PSYCHOLOGY 21SM8011M 1:48PM 3:00PM 08-06-2022

08-06-2022 MEGHANA PG STUDENT MSC-MATHEMATICS 21SMT018M 11:17AM 3:00AM 08-06-2022

08-06-2022 MUKESH R UG STUDENT I B.COM TT 21T004K 1:32PM 2:04PM 08-06-2022

08-06-2022 RITHIKA R UG STUDENT I B.COM TT 21T008K 2:11PM 10:00PM 08-06-2022

08-06-2022 SHAIKH MEHTAAB MMOHAMED ALI UG STUDENT BCOM  F 21T010H 8:16AM 3:00AM 08-06-2022

08-06-2022 UDAY KUMAR B UG STUDENT BCOM  F 21T020K 1:13PM 1:19PM 08-06-2022

09-06-2022 ANUSHA. D UG STUDENT II BBA A 19B003 1:11PM 3:00PM 09-06-2022

09-06-2022 NANDINI. M UG STUDENT II BBA A 19B018 1:10PM 3:00PM 09-06-2022

09-06-2022 KAVITHA. R UG STUDENT II BBA B 19B064K 12:45PM 3:00PM 09-06-2022

09-06-2022 LAVANYA. K.C UG STUDENT II BBA B 19B067K 12:45PM 1:15PM 09-06-2022

09-06-2022 ABHISHEK S SHANKARA NAYAKA UG STUDENT II BCOM A 19C001K 12:35PM 3:00PM 09-06-2022

09-06-2022 ARCHANA V UG STUDENT II BCOM A 19C005K 12:49PM 1:19PM 09-06-2022

09-06-2022 ARJUNRAJ K UG STUDENT II BCOM A 19C006K 12:50PM 3:00PM 09-06-2022

09-06-2022 ARUN R UG STUDENT II BCOM A 19C007K 1:17PM 3:00PM 09-06-2022

09-06-2022 ARUN R UG STUDENT II BCOM A 19C007K 12:41PM 1:14PM 09-06-2022

09-06-2022 DEEPA S UG STUDENT II BCOM A 19C012K 12:41PM 1:18PM 09-06-2022

09-06-2022 GAGANA C UG STUDENT II BCOM A 19C013K 12:49PM 3:00PM 09-06-2022

09-06-2022 GANESH N UG STUDENT II BCOM A 19C014T 12:41PM 1:18PM 09-06-2022

09-06-2022 GIRISH S UG STUDENT II BCOM A 19C015K 12:39PM 1:18PM 09-06-2022

09-06-2022 GIRISH S UG STUDENT II BCOM A 19C015K 8:28AM 9:05AM 09-06-2022

09-06-2022 HARISH S UG STUDENT II BCOM A 19C016K 12:41PM 1:14PM 09-06-2022

09-06-2022 HARISH S UG STUDENT II BCOM A 19C016K 1:18PM 3:00PM 09-06-2022

09-06-2022 JATIN DEVADIGA UG STUDENT II BCOM A 19C017E 12:41PM 1:18PM 09-06-2022

09-06-2022 JATIN DEVADIGA UG STUDENT II BCOM A 19C017E 10:25AM 12:39PM 09-06-2022

09-06-2022 MANAS C UG STUDENT II BCOM A 19C022K 12:41PM 3:00PM 09-06-2022

09-06-2022 MONIKA M V UG STUDENT II BCOM A 19C023K 12:47PM 9:07PM 09-06-2022



09-06-2022 MONIKA M V UG STUDENT II BCOM A 19C023K 10:29AM 10:44AM 09-06-2022

09-06-2022 MONIKA M V UG STUDENT II BCOM A 19C023K 8:32AM 9:10AM 09-06-2022

09-06-2022 MONISHA S UG STUDENT II BCOM A 19C024K 10:29AM 10:44AM 09-06-2022

09-06-2022 MONISHA S UG STUDENT II BCOM A 19C024K 12:47PM 1:20PM 09-06-2022

09-06-2022 NIRUP B UG STUDENT II BCOM A 19C025K 12:39PM 1:18PM 09-06-2022

09-06-2022 NIVAS M UG STUDENT II BCOM A 19C027K 12:42PM 1:18PM 09-06-2022

09-06-2022 PALLAVI M UG STUDENT II BCOM A 19C028K 12:47PM 12:49PM 09-06-2022

09-06-2022 PALLAVI M UG STUDENT II BCOM A 19C028K 12:41PM 12:43PM 09-06-2022

09-06-2022 PALLAVI M UG STUDENT II BCOM A 19C028K 12:51PM 1:06PM 09-06-2022

09-06-2022 PALLAVI M UG STUDENT II BCOM A 19C028K 1:14PM 1:18PM 09-06-2022

09-06-2022 PAVITHRA M UG STUDENT II BCOM A 19C029K 1:18PM 3:00PM 09-06-2022

09-06-2022 PAVITHRA M UG STUDENT II BCOM A 19C029K 12:49PM 12:51PM 09-06-2022

09-06-2022 PAVITHRA M UG STUDENT II BCOM A 19C029K 1:06PM 1:14PM 09-06-2022

09-06-2022 PAVITHRA M UG STUDENT II BCOM A 19C029K 12:41PM 12:47PM 09-06-2022

09-06-2022 PRABHU R UG STUDENT II BCOM A 19C030K 12:41PM 1:18PM 09-06-2022

09-06-2022 PRADEEP T UG STUDENT II BCOM A 19C032K 12:41PM 1:13PM 09-06-2022

09-06-2022 PRADEEP T UG STUDENT II BCOM A 19C032K 1:18PM 3:00PM 09-06-2022

09-06-2022 PRASHANTA KUMAR UG STUDENT II BCOM A 19C033K 12:37PM 1:18PM 09-06-2022

09-06-2022 PRASHANTH L UG STUDENT II BCOM A 19C034K 10:32AM 12:42PM 09-06-2022

09-06-2022 PRASHANTH L UG STUDENT II BCOM A 19C034K 8:30AM 9:03AM 09-06-2022

09-06-2022 PRASHANTH L UG STUDENT II BCOM A 19C034K 1:17PM 3:00PM 09-06-2022

09-06-2022 PRAVEEN J UG STUDENT II BCOM A 19C035K 12:35PM 1:18PM 09-06-2022

09-06-2022 PRIYANKA V UG STUDENT II BCOM A 19C037K 12:46PM 1:18PM 09-06-2022

09-06-2022 PRIYANKA V UG STUDENT II BCOM A 19C037K 12:40PM 12:42PM 09-06-2022

09-06-2022 RAKSHITHA R RAJAPPA UG STUDENT II BCOM A 19C039K 12:40PM 12:42PM 09-06-2022

09-06-2022 RAKSHITHA R RAJAPPA UG STUDENT II BCOM A 19C039K 1:18PM 9:0PM 09-06-2022

09-06-2022 SANANDU SHIVARAM UG STUDENT II BCOM A 19C043K 12:41PM 1:18PM 09-06-2022

09-06-2022 SANANDU SHIVARAM UG STUDENT II BCOM A 19C043K 12:37PM 12:39PM 09-06-2022

09-06-2022 SANDHYA S M UG STUDENT II BCOM A 19C045K 1:19PM 9:0PM 09-06-2022

09-06-2022 SHASHANK B S UG STUDENT II BCOM A 19C046K 12:37PM 1:18PM 09-06-2022

09-06-2022 SNEHA P UG STUDENT II BCOM A 19C048E 12:45PM 1:18PM 09-06-2022

09-06-2022 SUNEEL KUMAR K N UG STUDENT II BCOM A 19C051K 12:50PM 1:18PM 09-06-2022

09-06-2022 USHA V UG STUDENT II BCOM A 19C053K 1:19PM 3:00PM 09-06-2022



09-06-2022 USHA V UG STUDENT II BCOM A 19C053K 10:31AM 12:47PM 09-06-2022

09-06-2022 VARUN H UG STUDENT II BCOM A 19C054K 12:39PM 12:42PM 09-06-2022

09-06-2022 VIDYA R UG STUDENT II BCOM A 19C055K 12:49PM 1:19PM 09-06-2022

09-06-2022 YOGARAGHAVENDRA N UG STUDENT II BCOM A 19C056K 12:40PM 3:00PM 09-06-2022

09-06-2022 YUVAN SAGAR S UG STUDENT II BCOM A 19C057K 12:39PM 1:19PM 09-06-2022

09-06-2022 YUVAN SAGAR S UG STUDENT II BCOM A 19C057K 10:31AM 10:33AM 09-06-2022

09-06-2022 VISHALI D UG STUDENT II BCOM A 19C059K 12:49PM 1:19PM 09-06-2022

09-06-2022 NANDINI R UG STUDENT II BCOM A 19C063K 12:49PM 12:52PM 09-06-2022

09-06-2022 NANDINI R UG STUDENT II BCOM A 19C063K 1:18PM 3:00PM 09-06-2022

09-06-2022 ADIL IMTIAZ UG STUDENT II BCOM A 19C064K 1:18PM 3:00PM 09-06-2022

09-06-2022 ADIL IMTIAZ UG STUDENT II BCOM A 19C064K 12:40PM 12:42PM 09-06-2022

09-06-2022 MANOJ R UG STUDENT II BCOM A 19C065K 12:35PM 1:18PM 09-06-2022

09-06-2022 SOUNDHARYA V UG STUDENT II BCOM A 19C066K 12:41PM 1:18PM 09-06-2022

09-06-2022 THARUN KUMAR E UG STUDENT II BCOM A 19C067K 12:47PM 1:18PM 09-06-2022

09-06-2022 OM PRAKASH S UG STUDENT II BCOM A 19C068T 1:19PM 9:0PM 09-06-2022

09-06-2022 OM PRAKASH S UG STUDENT II BCOM A 19C068T 10:22AM 12:49PM 09-06-2022

09-06-2022 DILIP B UG STUDENT II BCOM B 19C090K 10:40AM 3:00AM 09-06-2022

09-06-2022 UDAY SURYA G S UG STUDENT II BCOM B 19C130K 8:29AM 9:01AM 09-06-2022

09-06-2022 VINUTHA N UG STUDENT II BCOM B 19C136K 8:26AM 9:07AM 09-06-2022

09-06-2022 JYOTHI M MADAPPA UG STUDENT II BCOM C 19C178K 8:28AM 9:05AM 09-06-2022

09-06-2022 ABISHEK S SHIVAKUMAR UG STUDENT II BCOM D 19C241K 11:43AM 9:03AM 09-06-2022

09-06-2022 MAHESH J JOTHESHA UG STUDENT II BCOM D 19C264K 8:26AM 9:0AM 09-06-2022

09-06-2022 MANASA S UG STUDENT II BCOM D 19C265K 8:24AM 8:27AM 09-06-2022

09-06-2022 MANASA S UG STUDENT II BCOM D 19C265K 9:08AM 3:00AM 09-06-2022

09-06-2022 NAVEEN T UG STUDENT II BCOM D 19C273K 9:08AM 3:00AM 09-06-2022

09-06-2022 NAVEEN T UG STUDENT II BCOM D 19C273K 8:26AM 8:32AM 09-06-2022

09-06-2022 PRADEEP MARUTHI GURAVA UG STUDENT II BCOM D 19C278K 11:52AM 9:02AM 09-06-2022

09-06-2022 PUSHPA Y UG STUDENT II BCOM D 19C281K 8:23AM 9:03AM 09-06-2022

09-06-2022 PUSHPA Y UG STUDENT II BCOM D 19C281K 9:07AM 3:00AM 09-06-2022

09-06-2022 STEEVO JOSE UG STUDENT II BCOM D 19C288K 11:43AM 3:00AM 09-06-2022

09-06-2022 SWATHI K UG STUDENT II BCOM D 19C290K 8:24AM 8:26AM 09-06-2022

09-06-2022 SWATHI K UG STUDENT II BCOM D 19C290K 8:28AM 9:08AM 09-06-2022

09-06-2022 VINAY K UG STUDENT II BCOM D 19C294K 11:43AM 3:00AM 09-06-2022



09-06-2022 VINOD C UG STUDENT II BCOM D 19C295K 10:30AM 3:00AM 09-06-2022

09-06-2022 HEMALATHA P UG STUDENT II BCOM E 19C374H 1:25PM 2:22PM 09-06-2022

09-06-2022 PRAVEEN P APPUGOL UG STUDENT 2 BA HEP 19HEP015K 10:12AM 9:02AM 09-06-2022

09-06-2022 THARUN R UG STUDENT 2 BA HES 19HES005T 8:27AM 8:29AM 09-06-2022

09-06-2022 SONGA VINAY UG STUDENT 2 BA SEP 19SEP003TE 8:46AM 8:59AM 09-06-2022

09-06-2022 SHWETHA C UG STUDENT II BCOM F 19T022K 9:58AM 3:00AM 09-06-2022

09-06-2022 ASHWINI.S PG STUDENT II M.A. ECONOMICS 20AEC002M 10:07AM 11:18AM 09-06-2022

09-06-2022 ASHWINI.S PG STUDENT II M.A. ECONOMICS 20AEC002M 12:22PM 1:25PM 09-06-2022

09-06-2022 CHAITHRA.HR PG STUDENT II M.A. ECONOMICS 20AEC004C 10:08AM 11:18AM 09-06-2022

09-06-2022 UMA.R PG STUDENT II M.A. ECONOMICS 20AEC007M 10:07AM 10:09AM 09-06-2022

09-06-2022 UMA.R PG STUDENT II M.A. ECONOMICS 20AEC007M 11:18AM 12:22PM 09-06-2022

09-06-2022 UMA.R PG STUDENT II M.A. ECONOMICS 20AEC007M 1:25PM 2:00PM 09-06-2022

09-06-2022 DIVYA SHREE K UG STUDENT 1 BBA 20B066TA 1:24PM 2:00PM 09-06-2022

09-06-2022 U PRIYA UG STUDENT 1 BBA 20B094TA 12:44PM 1:24PM 09-06-2022

09-06-2022 NOOR SABA UG STUDENT 1 BBA AVA 20BAV005 11:03AM 11:41AM 09-06-2022

09-06-2022 NOOR SABA UG STUDENT 1 BBA AVA 20BAV005 10:50AM 11:01AM 09-06-2022

09-06-2022 PUNITH KUMAR D UG STUDENT 1 BBA AVA 20BAV007K 10:56AM 11:41AM 09-06-2022

09-06-2022 HUZRAH BANU UG STUDENT 1 BBA AVA 20BAV008H 8:30AM 10:52AM 09-06-2022

09-06-2022 JINU DEVASIA UG STUDENT 1 BBA AVA 20BAV012H 8:39AM 9:09AM 09-06-2022

09-06-2022 JINU DEVASIA UG STUDENT 1 BBA AVA 20BAV012H 10:59AM 11:40AM 09-06-2022

09-06-2022 TONY SABU UG STUDENT 1 BBA AVA 20BAV013H 10:53AM 11:39AM 09-06-2022

09-06-2022 TONY SABU UG STUDENT 1 BBA AVA 20BAV013H 8:39AM 9:09AM 09-06-2022

09-06-2022 TONY SABU UG STUDENT 1 BBA AVA 20BAV013H 3:08PM 4:00PM 09-06-2022

09-06-2022 POOJA K C UG STUDENT I B.COM A 20C035K 11:49AM 12:30PM 09-06-2022

09-06-2022 SWATHI P UG STUDENT I B.COM A 20C055K 11:44AM 12:28PM 09-06-2022

09-06-2022 WENCY A UG STUDENT I B.COM A 20C061K 11:57AM 12:30PM 09-06-2022

09-06-2022 KOMALA V UG STUDENT I B.COM B 20C099K 8:40AM 9:08AM 09-06-2022

09-06-2022 DEEPIKA P UG STUDENT I B.COM C 20C168K 8:32AM 9:06AM 09-06-2022

09-06-2022 G NITHIN KASHYAP UG STUDENT I B.COM C 20C169K 9:19AM 10:04AM 09-06-2022

09-06-2022 AZOR SOLOMON L S UG STUDENT I B.COM D 20C247E 2:22PM 3:00PM 09-06-2022

09-06-2022 AZOR SOLOMON L S UG STUDENT I B.COM D 20C247E 1:40PM 1:59PM 09-06-2022

09-06-2022 HIMANSHI UG STUDENT I B.COM D 20C262E 10:26AM 11:00AM 09-06-2022

09-06-2022 STEPHEN CYRIL UG STUDENT I B.COM D 20C291E 10:26AM 11:00AM 09-06-2022



09-06-2022 ASHISH JOHN SEBASTIAN UG STUDENT I B.COM F 20C327H 10:10AM 10:14AM 09-06-2022

09-06-2022 BHOOMIKA D UG STUDENT I B.COM F 20C330H 10:47AM 11:00AM 09-06-2022

09-06-2022 KIRAN KUMARI S UG STUDENT I B.COM F 20C339H 10:45AM 11:00AM 09-06-2022

09-06-2022 KIRAN KUMARI S UG STUDENT I B.COM F 20C339H 10:24AM 10:28AM 09-06-2022

09-06-2022 KUSHBOO KUMARI J UG STUDENT I B.COM F 20C340H 10:39AM 10:46AM 09-06-2022

09-06-2022 KUSHBOO KUMARI J UG STUDENT I B.COM F 20C340H 10:31AM 10:33AM 09-06-2022

09-06-2022 MANU MATHEW UG STUDENT I B.COM F 20C342H 10:10AM 10:14AM 09-06-2022

09-06-2022 MANU MATHEW UG STUDENT I B.COM F 20C342H 3:11PM 4:00PM 09-06-2022

09-06-2022 BHAVANA K UG STUDENT I B.COM F 20C375H 10:31AM 10:47AM 09-06-2022

09-06-2022 SNEHA V M UG STUDENT I B.COM E 20C403 10:35AM 10:39AM 09-06-2022

09-06-2022 SNEHA V M UG STUDENT I B.COM E 20C403 10:49AM 1:25PM 09-06-2022

09-06-2022 SNEHA V M UG STUDENT I B.COM E 20C403 1:27PM 2:00PM 09-06-2022

09-06-2022 PRIYANKA P UG STUDENT I B.COM E 20C409K 10:28AM 10:33AM 09-06-2022

09-06-2022 BHARATH KUMAR R UG STUDENT 1 BSC CJP 20CJP003K 12:57PM 1;00PM 09-06-2022

09-06-2022 RABEKA D UG STUDENT 1 BSC CJP 20CJP009TA 1:13PM 1:18PM 09-06-2022

09-06-2022 RABEKA D UG STUDENT 1 BSC CJP 20CJP009TA 12:40PM 12:59PM 09-06-2022

09-06-2022 B LALROHLUPUII UG STUDENT 1 BSC CJP 20cjp015e 1:18PM 3:00PM 09-06-2022

09-06-2022 B LALROHLUPUII UG STUDENT 1 BSC CJP 20cjp015e 12:40PM 12:48PM 09-06-2022

09-06-2022 MOIRANGTHEM AMBIKA SINGH UG STUDENT 1 BSC CJP 20cjp029e 12:45PM 12:47PM 09-06-2022

09-06-2022 P AISHWARYA UG STUDENT 1 BSC CJP 20CJP035E 12:40PM 1:18PM 09-06-2022

09-06-2022 ANKITHA M UG STUDENT I B.COM A 20CO05K 12:00PM 12:30PM 09-06-2022

09-06-2022 ANKITHA M UG STUDENT I B.COM A 20CO05K 11:53AM 11:55AM 09-06-2022

09-06-2022 ANUJA H UG STUDENT I B.COM A 20CO06K 11:44AM 11:48AM 09-06-2022

09-06-2022 ANUJA H UG STUDENT I B.COM A 20CO06K 12:26PM 12:28PM 09-06-2022

09-06-2022 BHOOMIKA P UG STUDENT I B.COM A 20CO08K 11:53AM 12:31PM 09-06-2022

09-06-2022 CHANDANA M S UG STUDENT I B.COM A 20CO11K 11:53AM 11:55AM 09-06-2022

09-06-2022 CHANDANA M S UG STUDENT I B.COM A 20CO11K 12:00PM 12:30PM 09-06-2022

09-06-2022 DARSHAN V UG STUDENT I B.COM A 20CO14K 11:48AM 12:30PM 09-06-2022

09-06-2022 H L DEEPAK UG STUDENT I B.COM A 20CO18K 11:53AM 12:30PM 09-06-2022

09-06-2022 HAMSALEKHA S P UG STUDENT I B.COM A 20CO19K 11:46AM 12:27PM 09-06-2022

09-06-2022 HARISH R UG STUDENT I B.COM A 20CO21K 11:46AM 12:26PM 09-06-2022

09-06-2022 KARTHIK S UG STUDENT I B.COM A 20CO23K 11:54AM 12:30PM 09-06-2022

09-06-2022 LAVANYA M UG STUDENT I B.COM A 20CO28K 11:47AM 12:30PM 09-06-2022



09-06-2022 LOKESH BABU UG STUDENT I B.COM A 20CO29TA 11:52AM 12:31PM 09-06-2022

09-06-2022 MADHUSUDHAN A UG STUDENT I B.COM A 20CO31K 11:48AM 12:30PM 09-06-2022

09-06-2022 MONIKA N UG STUDENT I B.COM A 20CO32K 11:47AM 10:00AM 09-06-2022

09-06-2022 PUNITH KUMAR K UG STUDENT I B.COM A 20CO39K 11:53AM 12:31PM 09-06-2022

09-06-2022 PUNITH S UG STUDENT I B.COM A 20CO40K 11:51AM 12:26PM 09-06-2022

09-06-2022 RANGASWAMY P UG STUDENT I B.COM A 20CO41K 11:52AM 12:31PM 09-06-2022

09-06-2022 SAGAR M UG STUDENT I B.COM A 20CO43K 11:53AM 12:31PM 09-06-2022

09-06-2022 SAGAR S UG STUDENT I B.COM A 20CO45K 11:53AM 12:31PM 09-06-2022

09-06-2022 SHARATH KUMAR R UG STUDENT I B.COM A 20CO48K 11:46AM 12:26PM 09-06-2022

09-06-2022 SUBHASH D UG STUDENT I B.COM A 20CO52K 11:48AM 12:31PM 09-06-2022

09-06-2022 SUMAN R UG STUDENT I B.COM A 20CO53TA 11:47AM 12:00PM 09-06-2022

09-06-2022 SUMAN R UG STUDENT I B.COM A 20CO53TA 12:02PM 12:05PM 09-06-2022

09-06-2022 SUMAN R UG STUDENT I B.COM A 20CO53TA 12:29PM 10:00PM 09-06-2022

09-06-2022 SUMAN R UG STUDENT I B.COM A 20CO53TA 12:23PM 12:25PM 09-06-2022

09-06-2022 SWATHI M UG STUDENT I B.COM A 20CO54K 11:48AM 12:29PM 09-06-2022

09-06-2022 VAISHNAVI S UG STUDENT I B.COM A 20CO57K 11:47AM 12:27PM 09-06-2022

09-06-2022 VAISHNAVI V UG STUDENT I B.COM A 20CO58K 11:47AM 12:27PM 09-06-2022

09-06-2022 VARSHA S UG STUDENT I B.COM A 20CO59K 12:28PM 1:00PM 09-06-2022

09-06-2022 VIMAL V UG STUDENT I B.COM A 20CO60K 12:26PM 1:00PM 09-06-2022

09-06-2022 VIMAL V UG STUDENT I B.COM A 20CO60K 11:57AM 12:11PM 09-06-2022

09-06-2022 VIMAL V UG STUDENT I B.COM A 20CO60K 11:51AM 11:53AM 09-06-2022

09-06-2022 SOWMYA S UG STUDENT I B.COM A 20CO66K 11:44AM 12:00PM 09-06-2022

09-06-2022 ANUSHA R UG STUDENT I B.COM A 20CO67K 11:46AM 12:28PM 09-06-2022

09-06-2022 BHARATH B UG STUDENT I B.COM A 20CO70K 11:48AM 12:30PM 09-06-2022

09-06-2022 SHRAVAN KUMAR R UG STUDENT I B.COM A 20CO74K 11:54AM 12:30PM 09-06-2022

09-06-2022 SURENDAR K UG STUDENT 1 BCA 20D040E 2:00PM 3:00PM 09-06-2022

09-06-2022 ADITI SHARMA UG STUDENT 1 BA HEP 20HEP001H 9:37AM 10:06AM 09-06-2022

09-06-2022 DARSHAN G H UG STUDENT 1 BA HEP 20HEP006K 1:42PM 1:46PM 09-06-2022

09-06-2022 DARSHAN G H UG STUDENT 1 BA HEP 20HEP006K 1:34PM 1:36PM 09-06-2022

09-06-2022 PAVAN KUMAR M UG STUDENT 1 BA HEP 20HEP016K 1:34PM 1:36PM 09-06-2022

09-06-2022 PAVAN KUMAR M UG STUDENT 1 BA HEP 20HEP016K 1:42PM 1:46PM 09-06-2022

09-06-2022 KEERTHANA L UG STUDENT 1 BA JPE 20JPE004K 9:34AM 10:05AM 09-06-2022

09-06-2022 SANDEEP N UG STUDENT 1 BA JPE 20JPE011TA 9:34AM 10:05AM 09-06-2022



09-06-2022 ANKUSH S UG STUDENT 1 BSC PCM 20PCM003K 11:39AM 3:00AM 09-06-2022

09-06-2022 ASHWINI R UG STUDENT 1 BSC PCM 20PCM004TA 11:35AM 3:00AM 09-06-2022

09-06-2022 ASHWINI R UG STUDENT 1 BSC PCM 20PCM004TA 10:52AM 11:18AM 09-06-2022

09-06-2022 SHILPA K UG STUDENT 1 BSC PCM 20PCM012K 10:56AM 11:38AM 09-06-2022

09-06-2022 AKASHY UG STUDENT 1 BSC PCM 20PCM018K 10:46AM 10:49AM 09-06-2022

09-06-2022 AKASHY UG STUDENT 1 BSC PCM 20PCM018K 11:39AM 3:00AM 09-06-2022

09-06-2022 POOJA BHATI V UG STUDENT 1 BSC PCM 20PCM019H 10:51AM 11:39AM 09-06-2022

09-06-2022 DAYANA MARY M UG STUDENT 1 BA SEP 20SEP006TA 1:16PM 2;00PM 09-06-2022

09-06-2022 ANISHAKUMARI L UG STUDENT BBA A 21B003K 8:33AM 9:01AM 09-06-2022

09-06-2022 CHARAN RAJ UG STUDENT BBA A 21B006K 8:33AM 9:05AM 09-06-2022

09-06-2022 CHARAN RAJ UG STUDENT BBA A 21B006K 12:06PM 12:31PM 09-06-2022

09-06-2022 DARSHAN A UG STUDENT BBA A 21B007K 8:30AM 9:05AM 09-06-2022

09-06-2022 DAYANAND D UG STUDENT BBA A 21B008K 8:33AM 9:04AM 09-06-2022

09-06-2022 MANU S L UG STUDENT BBA A 21B023K 12:06PM 12:31PM 09-06-2022

09-06-2022 TURANGI LAKSHMI NARAYANA UG STUDENT BBA A 21B039K 10:41AM 1:01AM 09-06-2022

09-06-2022 SHASHI KUMAR M UG STUDENT BBA A 21B051K 8:31AM 9:05AM 09-06-2022

09-06-2022 ADITI TIWARI UG STUDENT BBA A 21B052K 8:31AM 9:06AM 09-06-2022

09-06-2022 RAJESH M A UG STUDENT BBA A 21B058K 8:31AM 9:06AM 09-06-2022

09-06-2022 JUSTIN BIBIYAN UG STUDENT BBA  B 21B099K 10:55AM 11:38AM 09-06-2022

09-06-2022 MOHAMMED SARJOON UG STUDENT BBA  B 21B107K 9:04AM 3:00AM 09-06-2022

09-06-2022 AHALYA V UG STUDENT BCOM A 21C003K 9:10AM 12:32PM 09-06-2022

09-06-2022 ARPUDA IRUDAYA RAJ S UG STUDENT BCOM A 21C006K 8:16AM 10:47AM 09-06-2022

09-06-2022 BHAVANI K UG STUDENT BCOM A 21C008K 8:06AM 3:00AM 09-06-2022

09-06-2022 DUSHYANTH V UG STUDENT BCOM A 21C014K 8:39AM 9:06AM 09-06-2022

09-06-2022 JAYASHREE R UG STUDENT BCOM A 21C018K 9:13AM 9:18AM 09-06-2022

09-06-2022 KAVITHA M UG STUDENT BCOM A 21C021K 12:32PM 3:00PM 09-06-2022

09-06-2022 KAVITHA M UG STUDENT BCOM A 21C021K 9:10AM 10:05AM 09-06-2022

09-06-2022 KEERTHI D UG STUDENT BCOM A 21C022K 12:41PM 1:19PM 09-06-2022

09-06-2022 PRIYASHREE S UG STUDENT BCOM A 21C032K 8:15AM 3:00AM 09-06-2022

09-06-2022 ROSHNI J UG STUDENT BCOM A 21C038K 12:30PM 12:33PM 09-06-2022

09-06-2022 SUJI S UG STUDENT BCOM A 21C046K 8:25AM 9:08AM 09-06-2022

09-06-2022 VANDANA S P UG STUDENT BCOM A 21C049K 12:41PM 12:43PM 09-06-2022

09-06-2022 VANDANA S P UG STUDENT BCOM A 21C049K 1:19PM 1:0PM 09-06-2022



09-06-2022 KARTHIK. G UG STUDENT BCOM A 21C053K 8:34AM 9:05AM 09-06-2022

09-06-2022 THARUN R UG STUDENT BCOM A 21C054K 8:15AM 3:00AM 09-06-2022

09-06-2022 AKSHA J UG STUDENT BCOM A 21C059K 10:40AM 3:00AM 09-06-2022

09-06-2022 AKHILA N UG STUDENT BCOM A 21C060K 10:05AM 3:00AM 09-06-2022

09-06-2022 AKHILA N UG STUDENT BCOM A 21C060K 9:10AM 9:14AM 09-06-2022

09-06-2022 AKHILA N UG STUDENT BCOM A 21C060K 9:16AM 9:18AM 09-06-2022

09-06-2022 AKASH STEPHAN RAJ UG STUDENT BCOM B 21C103K 10:12AM 1:02AM 09-06-2022

09-06-2022 ARUN K UG STUDENT BCOM B 21C105K 1:22PM 3:00PM 09-06-2022

09-06-2022 HEMALATHA V UG STUDENT BCOM B 21C114K 8:15AM 3:00AM 09-06-2022

09-06-2022 JEEVITHA M UG STUDENT BCOM B 21C117K 8:15AM 3:00AM 09-06-2022

09-06-2022 POOJA MALLIK UG STUDENT BCOM B 21C127K 10:44AM 3:00AM 09-06-2022

09-06-2022 UMESH V UG STUDENT BCOM B 21C147K 1:20PM 3:00PM 09-06-2022

09-06-2022 VIJAY V M UG STUDENT BCOM B 21C149K 8:16AM 1:0AM 09-06-2022

09-06-2022 CHARMIE D UG STUDENT BCOM B 21C153K 1:22PM 3:00PM 09-06-2022

09-06-2022 JEEVAN K UG STUDENT BCOM B 21C157K 8:22AM 3:00AM 09-06-2022

09-06-2022 KANMANI K UG STUDENT BCOM B 21C168K 8:15AM 3:00AM 09-06-2022

09-06-2022 CHANCHAL VAISHNAV UG STUDENT BCOM  C 21C208K 10:32AM 10:46AM 09-06-2022

09-06-2022 MARY BESALIA C UG STUDENT BCOM  C 21C223K 8:32AM 9:11AM 09-06-2022

09-06-2022 PRUTHVI ASHOK S KAMATAGI UG STUDENT BCOM  C 21C232K 8:24AM 9:06AM 09-06-2022

09-06-2022 RAKSHITH REDDY P UG STUDENT BCOM  C 21C234K 8:07AM 1:0AM 09-06-2022

09-06-2022 VARSHA REDDY H R UG STUDENT BCOM  C 21C248K 8:04AM 3:00AM 09-06-2022

09-06-2022 VIKAS D S UG STUDENT BCOM  C 21C250K 8:28AM 9:05AM 09-06-2022

09-06-2022 ABHIRAJ KULKARNI UG STUDENT BCOM  D 21C301K 12:11PM 12:28PM 09-06-2022

09-06-2022 AKASH M UG STUDENT BCOM  D 21C302K 8:32AM 8:52AM 09-06-2022

09-06-2022 ANNUSHA RAUT UG STUDENT BCOM  D 21C303K 12:11PM 12:28PM 09-06-2022

09-06-2022 ANNUSHA RAUT UG STUDENT BCOM  D 21C303K 11:46AM 12:08PM 09-06-2022

09-06-2022 ARAVIND P UG STUDENT BCOM  D 21C304K 1:33PM 3:00PM 09-06-2022

09-06-2022 ARAVIND P UG STUDENT BCOM  D 21C304K 8:26AM 9:05AM 09-06-2022

09-06-2022 BERI VISHNU VARDHAN REDDY UG STUDENT BCOM  D 21C306K 8:32AM 8:52AM 09-06-2022

09-06-2022 DAYANAND UG STUDENT BCOM  D 21C310K 8:04AM 3:00AM 09-06-2022

09-06-2022 HEMANTH N UG STUDENT BCOM  D 21C315K 10:40AM 3:00AM 09-06-2022

09-06-2022 J JANANI UG STUDENT BCOM  D 21C316K 11:48AM 3:00AM 09-06-2022

09-06-2022 KANTHAMANI R UG STUDENT BCOM  D 21C319K 1:22PM 3:00PM 09-06-2022



09-06-2022 KEERTHANA N UG STUDENT BCOM  D 21C320K 8:25AM 3:00AM 09-06-2022

09-06-2022 LIKHITHA R UG STUDENT BCOM  D 21C321K 8:25AM 9:06AM 09-06-2022

09-06-2022 SELVI R UG STUDENT BCOM  D 21C341K 11:46AM 12:28PM 09-06-2022

09-06-2022 SHAISTHA UG STUDENT BCOM  D 21C342K 8:25AM 3:00AM 09-06-2022

09-06-2022 SUCHITHRA H UG STUDENT BCOM  D 21C345K 1:25PM 3:00PM 09-06-2022

09-06-2022 SUNIL P UG STUDENT BCOM  D 21C346K 12:11PM 3:00PM 09-06-2022

09-06-2022 VARUN S N UG STUDENT BCOM  D 21C349K 10:14AM 10:20AM 09-06-2022

09-06-2022 VISHAL KUMAR R UG STUDENT BCOM  D 21C351K 12:11PM 12:28PM 09-06-2022

09-06-2022 BLESSY DEEPTHI P UG STUDENT BCOM  D 21C352K 10:40AM 1:00AM 09-06-2022

09-06-2022 DURGA PRASAD M UG STUDENT BCOM  D 21C353K 8:32AM 8:52AM 09-06-2022

09-06-2022 SANDHYA S UG STUDENT BCOM  D 21C355K 8:25AM 3:00AM 09-06-2022

09-06-2022 DILEEP J UG STUDENT BCOM  D 21C360K 8:23AM 8:26AM 09-06-2022

09-06-2022 DILEEP J UG STUDENT BCOM  D 21C360K 9:04AM 3:00AM 09-06-2022

09-06-2022 RAJESH R UG STUDENT BCOM  D 21C362K 8:32AM 8:52AM 09-06-2022

09-06-2022 BEERESH R UG STUDENT BCOM  E 21C408TE 10:34AM 10:38AM 09-06-2022

09-06-2022 HARI DHARSHAN M UG STUDENT BCOM  E 21C417TA 12:33PM 1:03PM 09-06-2022

09-06-2022 HARI DHARSHAN M UG STUDENT BCOM  E 21C417TA 9:13AM 10:09AM 09-06-2022

09-06-2022 KISHORE N UG STUDENT BCOM  E 21C421TA 11:44AM 11:48AM 09-06-2022

09-06-2022 VIKRAM GUPTA UG STUDENT BCOM  E 21C451E 10:07AM 1:11PM 09-06-2022

09-06-2022 RANJITHA C PG STUDENT MCOM 21COM011C 8:37AM 9:00AM 09-06-2022

09-06-2022 SHOBHA M PG STUDENT MCOM 21COM012C 8:42AM 9:00AM 09-06-2022

09-06-2022 AMRUTH A PG STUDENT MCOM 21COM016C 9:23AM 9:59AM 09-06-2022

09-06-2022 YAKSHITHA R PG STUDENT MCOM 21com024m 8:37AM 9:00AM 09-06-2022

09-06-2022 ASHWINI M N UG STUDENT BSC C 21CP001K 9:24AM 9:26AM 09-06-2022

09-06-2022 ASHWINI M N UG STUDENT BSC C 21CP001K 10:07AM 1:07AM 09-06-2022

09-06-2022 BHARGAVI V UG STUDENT BSC C 21CP002K 9:24AM 10:07AM 09-06-2022

09-06-2022 RUCHITHA UG STUDENT BSC C 21CP003K 9:24AM 10:04AM 09-06-2022

09-06-2022 RUCHITHA UG STUDENT BSC C 21CP003K 9:17AM 9:19AM 09-06-2022

09-06-2022 S ASHMITHA UG STUDENT BSC C 21CP004K 9:17AM 9:19AM 09-06-2022

09-06-2022 S ASHMITHA UG STUDENT BSC C 21CP004K 9:24AM 10:04AM 09-06-2022

09-06-2022 KEERTHANA LEKHA M UG STUDENT BSC B 21CSEL001K 12:47PM 12:49PM 09-06-2022

09-06-2022 KEERTHANA LEKHA M UG STUDENT BSC B 21CSEL001K 1:18PM 2:00PM 09-06-2022

09-06-2022 NITHIN V UG STUDENT BSC B 21CSEL003K 12:33PM 1:17PM 09-06-2022



09-06-2022 PURUSOTHAMAN M UG STUDENT BSC B 21CSEL004TA 12:33PM 1:19PM 09-06-2022

09-06-2022 PURUSOTHAMAN M UG STUDENT BSC B 21CSEL004TA 8:35AM 9:04AM 09-06-2022

09-06-2022 RAJESH D UG STUDENT BSC B 21CSEL005K 12:35PM 1:17PM 09-06-2022

09-06-2022 RAJESH D UG STUDENT BSC B 21CSEL005K 1:19PM 3:00PM 09-06-2022

09-06-2022 ROSHAN KUMAR S UG STUDENT BSC B 21CSEL006K 1:20PM 1:0PM 09-06-2022

09-06-2022 ROSHAN KUMAR S UG STUDENT BSC B 21CSEL006K 12:35PM 1:17PM 09-06-2022

09-06-2022 ROSHAN KUMAR S UG STUDENT BSC B 21CSEL006K 8:34AM 9:05AM 09-06-2022

09-06-2022 SIDESH P UG STUDENT BSC B 21CSEL007TA 8:35AM 9:05AM 09-06-2022

09-06-2022 SIDESH P UG STUDENT BSC B 21CSEL007TA 12:33PM 1:17PM 09-06-2022

09-06-2022 SIDESH P UG STUDENT BSC B 21CSEL007TA 1:19PM 3:00PM 09-06-2022

09-06-2022 SIMHADRI S UG STUDENT BSC B 21CSEL008K 12:33PM 1:20PM 09-06-2022

09-06-2022 SUMAN KUMAR B S UG STUDENT BSC B 21CSEL009K 12:35PM 1:17PM 09-06-2022

09-06-2022 SUMAN KUMAR B S UG STUDENT BSC B 21CSEL009K 1:19PM 3:00PM 09-06-2022

09-06-2022 BHARATH Y UG STUDENT BSC B 21CSEL010K 12:33PM 1:18PM 09-06-2022

09-06-2022 YESHWANTH S UG STUDENT BSC B 21CSEL012TA 12:33PM 1:17PM 09-06-2022

09-06-2022 YESHWANTH S UG STUDENT BSC B 21CSEL012TA 1:19PM 3:00PM 09-06-2022

09-06-2022 YESHWANTH S UG STUDENT BSC B 21CSEL012TA 8:35AM 9:04AM 09-06-2022

09-06-2022 DOSAR BALAJI A UG STUDENT BSC B 21CSPY015TA 8:35AM 9:05AM 09-06-2022

09-06-2022 DOSAR BALAJI A UG STUDENT BSC B 21CSPY015TA 9:20AM 10:05AM 09-06-2022

09-06-2022 HITHESH K UG STUDENT BSC B 21CSPY016K 9:24AM 10:04AM 09-06-2022

09-06-2022 MOUNESH UG STUDENT BSC B 21CSPY019K 10:05AM 3:00AM 09-06-2022

09-06-2022 MOUNESH UG STUDENT BSC B 21CSPY019K 9:20AM 9:23AM 09-06-2022

09-06-2022 PALLAVI T UG STUDENT BSC B 21CSPY021K 9:24AM 10:04AM 09-06-2022

09-06-2022 PALLAVI T UG STUDENT BSC B 21CSPY021K 10:47AM 11:02AM 09-06-2022

09-06-2022 PAVITHRA R UG STUDENT BSC B 21CSPY022K 9:24AM 10:04AM 09-06-2022

09-06-2022 POOVIZHI D UG STUDENT BSC B 21CSPY023K 9:24AM 10:04AM 09-06-2022

09-06-2022 NIVEDITHA KARTHIUKEYAN UG STUDENT BSC B 21CSPY026E 9:20AM 9:22AM 09-06-2022

09-06-2022 NIVEDITHA KARTHIUKEYAN UG STUDENT BSC B 21CSPY026E 10:04AM 3:00AM 09-06-2022

09-06-2022 NIVEDITHA KARTHIUKEYAN UG STUDENT BSC B 21CSPY026E 9:49AM 9:58AM 09-06-2022

09-06-2022 DEV ANAND S P UG STUDENT BSC B 21CSPY027TA 8:35AM 9:05AM 09-06-2022

09-06-2022 NAGESH K UG STUDENT BCA 21D022K 2:15PM 3:00PM 09-06-2022

09-06-2022 SHERWIN ANTONY UG STUDENT BCA 21D032K 9:53AM 9:57AM 09-06-2022

09-06-2022 AMAL JACOB UG STUDENT BA A 21ES008K 8:18AM 3:00AM 09-06-2022



09-06-2022 SHOBITHA N UG STUDENT BA B 21HPS001K 10:08AM 10:13AM 09-06-2022

09-06-2022 SUCHITHRA V R UG STUDENT BA B 21HS005K 10:08AM 10:13AM 09-06-2022

09-06-2022 ARNOLDO ANTONIO STEINHERR UG STUDENT BA C 21JPY004K 9:02AM 1:0AM 09-06-2022

09-06-2022 B G BHARATH UG STUDENT BSC A 21MC001K 10:05AM 1:05AM 09-06-2022

09-06-2022 B G BHARATH UG STUDENT BSC A 21MC001K 9:30AM 9:33AM 09-06-2022

09-06-2022 B G BHARATH UG STUDENT BSC A 21MC001K 9:25AM 9:28AM 09-06-2022

09-06-2022 KEERTHANA M UG STUDENT BSC A 21MC002K 9:25AM 10:07AM 09-06-2022

09-06-2022 PRAVEENKUMAR L UG STUDENT BSC A 21MC003TA 9:25AM 9:32AM 09-06-2022

09-06-2022 PRAVEENKUMAR L UG STUDENT BSC A 21MC003TA 10:05AM 3:00AM 09-06-2022

09-06-2022 SANKALPA R UG STUDENT BSC A 21MC004K 9:25AM 10:07AM 09-06-2022

09-06-2022 SUPRIYA S UG STUDENT BSC C 21PC006K 9:25AM 10:07AM 09-06-2022

09-06-2022 LAVANYA N UG STUDENT BSC A 21PM010K 9:25AM 10:07AM 09-06-2022

09-06-2022 LAVANYA N UG STUDENT BSC A 21PM010K 10:47AM 11:39AM 09-06-2022

09-06-2022 KANISH KUMAR V UG STUDENT BSC B 21PYCS032TA 10:01AM 10:05AM 09-06-2022

09-06-2022 KANISH KUMAR V UG STUDENT BSC B 21PYCS032TA 9:40AM 9:44AM 09-06-2022

09-06-2022 KANISH KUMAR V UG STUDENT BSC B 21PYCS032TA 9:15AM 9:18AM 09-06-2022

09-06-2022 BOMMADEVARA SAI TEJA SRI UG STUDENT BSC B 21PYCS034H 9:23AM 10:05AM 09-06-2022

09-06-2022 T R SRINIDI UG STUDENT BSC B 21PYCS036H 9:23AM 10:04AM 09-06-2022

09-06-2022 VARSHITHA G S UG STUDENT BSC B 21PYCS037K 9:42AM 10:04AM 09-06-2022

09-06-2022 VARSHITHA G S UG STUDENT BSC B 21PYCS037K 9:17AM 9:19AM 09-06-2022

09-06-2022 DIVYA H M UG STUDENT BSC B 21PYCS038K 9:17AM 9:23AM 09-06-2022

09-06-2022 DIVYA H M UG STUDENT BSC B 21PYCS038K 10:05AM 1:05AM 09-06-2022

09-06-2022 JOSEPHINE MARY J UG STUDENT BSC B 21PYCS042K 9:17AM 10:04AM 09-06-2022

09-06-2022 SANYA SHARMA UG STUDENT BSC B 21PYCS043K 9:24AM 10:04AM 09-06-2022

09-06-2022 EPHRAIM P SAMUEL UG STUDENT BA C 21PYJ008E 9:02AM 1:0AM 09-06-2022

09-06-2022 VAISHNAVI A PG STUDENT MSC-PSYCHOLOGY 21SM8006C 2:28PM 3:00PM 09-06-2022

09-06-2022 VAISHNAVI A PG STUDENT MSC-PSYCHOLOGY 21SM8006C 1:22PM 2:05PM 09-06-2022

09-06-2022 RITHIKA R UG STUDENT I B.COM TT 21T008K 9:13AM 9:18AM 09-06-2022

09-06-2022 RUCHITHA K UG STUDENT I B.COM TT 21T009K 9:18AM 10:00AM 09-06-2022

09-06-2022 RUCHITHA K UG STUDENT I B.COM TT 21T009K 9:13AM 9:16AM 09-06-2022

09-06-2022 SNEHA M UG STUDENT BCOM  F 21T011H 9:13AM 9:19AM 09-06-2022

09-06-2022 SNEHA M UG STUDENT BCOM  F 21T011H 9:21AM 3:00AM 09-06-2022

10-06-2022 DEEPA S UG STUDENT II BCOM A 19C012K 8:45AM 3:00AM 10-06-2022



10-06-2022 SUNEEL KUMAR K N UG STUDENT II BCOM A 19C051K 8:32AM 9:05AM 10-06-2022

10-06-2022 VISHALI D UG STUDENT II BCOM A 19C059K 8:26AM 9:04AM 10-06-2022

10-06-2022 ADIL IMTIAZ UG STUDENT II BCOM A 19C064K 8:31AM 9:09AM 10-06-2022

10-06-2022 OM PRAKASH S UG STUDENT II BCOM A 19C068T 10:36AM 11:00AM 10-06-2022

10-06-2022 PAVITHRA Y UG STUDENT II BCOM B 19C104K 10:32AM 3:00AM 10-06-2022

10-06-2022 RENUKA S UG STUDENT II BCOM B 19C110K 12:10PM 12:32PM 10-06-2022

10-06-2022 RENUKA S UG STUDENT II BCOM B 19C110K 12:43PM 1:12PM 10-06-2022

10-06-2022 SOUWMYA D M UG STUDENT II BCOM B 19C124K 12:44PM 1:12PM 10-06-2022

10-06-2022 SUSHMA R UG STUDENT II BCOM B 19C127K 10:32AM 10:42AM 10-06-2022

10-06-2022 USHA N UG STUDENT II BCOM B 19C131K 12:43PM 1:12PM 10-06-2022

10-06-2022 VEDASHREE N UG STUDENT II BCOM B 19C132K 12:43PM 3:00PM 10-06-2022

10-06-2022 VIDHYASHREE D UG STUDENT II BCOM B 19C139K 8:25AM 9:05AM 10-06-2022

10-06-2022 DHANALAKSHMI. V UG STUDENT II BCOM D 19C250K 12:36PM 12:44PM 10-06-2022

10-06-2022 JAYANTH. B D UG STUDENT II BCOM D 19C259K 12:49PM 12:59PM 10-06-2022

10-06-2022 JESWIN S UG STUDENT II BCOM D 19C260K 1:56PM 3:00PM 10-06-2022

10-06-2022 KEERTHANA A UG STUDENT II BCOM D 19C261K 12:36PM 3:00PM 10-06-2022

10-06-2022 MANOJ N UG STUDENT II BCOM D 19C269K 12:54PM 12:59PM 10-06-2022

10-06-2022 MONISH PAWAR S UG STUDENT II BCOM D 19C270K 8:20AM 9:0AM 10-06-2022

10-06-2022 PAVAN M UG STUDENT II BCOM D 19C276K 8:20AM 3:00AM 10-06-2022

10-06-2022 PUSHPA Y UG STUDENT II BCOM D 19C281K 12:36PM 12:44PM 10-06-2022

10-06-2022 MARTIN R UG STUDENT II BCOM D 19C300E 9:15AM 9:20AM 10-06-2022

10-06-2022 S C DARSHAN UG STUDENT II BCOM D 19C302K 12:55PM 12:59PM 10-06-2022

10-06-2022 S C DARSHAN UG STUDENT II BCOM D 19C302K 8:44AM 12:49PM 10-06-2022

10-06-2022 ABHISHEK TALUKDAR UG STUDENT II BCOM E 19C322H 1:30PM 1:33PM 10-06-2022

10-06-2022 LAKSHMI BHANDARI K UG STUDENT II BCOM E 19C345H 1:28PM 1:33PM 10-06-2022

10-06-2022 PRABHAT SHARMA UG STUDENT II BCOM E 19C357H 10:12AM 3:00AM 10-06-2022

10-06-2022 AKASH S R UG STUDENT 2 BA HEP 19HEP001K 12:34PM 12:45PM 10-06-2022

10-06-2022 MANIKANTA J UG STUDENT 2 BA HEP 19HEP013H 12:10PM 12:32PM 10-06-2022

10-06-2022 MANIKANTA J UG STUDENT 2 BA HEP 19HEP013H 12:45PM 12:52PM 10-06-2022

10-06-2022 PREETHI KUMARI UG STUDENT 2 BA HEP 19HEP016H 1:26PM 3:00PM 10-06-2022

10-06-2022 POOJA S T UG STUDENT 2 BA HEP 19HEP028K 1:26PM 1:28PM 10-06-2022

10-06-2022 ASHWINI.S PG STUDENT II M.A. ECONOMICS 20AEC002M 10:05AM 10:55AM 10-06-2022

10-06-2022 DHANALAKSHMI K UG STUDENT 1 BBA 20B004K 2:09PM 3:00PM 10-06-2022



10-06-2022 DIVYA S UG STUDENT 1 BBA 20B005K 1:30PM 2:08PM 10-06-2022

10-06-2022 NAYANA B UG STUDENT 1 BBA 20B014K 1:32PM 2:08PM 10-06-2022

10-06-2022 NAYANA B UG STUDENT 1 BBA 20B014K 2:10PM 3:00PM 10-06-2022

10-06-2022 PREETHI S UG STUDENT 1 BBA 20B019K 1:30PM 2:09PM 10-06-2022

10-06-2022 PREETHI S UG STUDENT 1 BBA 20B019K 2:12PM 3:00PM 10-06-2022

10-06-2022 SUMA N UG STUDENT 1 BBA 20B024K 1:30PM 2:08PM 10-06-2022

10-06-2022 SUMA N UG STUDENT 1 BBA 20B024K 2:10PM 2:12PM 10-06-2022

10-06-2022 TENSILA ANTHONY A UG STUDENT 1 BBA 20B028K 1:32PM 2:10PM 10-06-2022

10-06-2022 PAVITHRA S UG STUDENT 1 BBA 20B034K 1:36PM 2:12PM 10-06-2022

10-06-2022 PAVITHRA S UG STUDENT 1 BBA 20B034K 2:15PM 3:00PM 10-06-2022

10-06-2022 SHREYAS G UG STUDENT 1 BBA 20B035K 1:32PM 2:12PM 10-06-2022

10-06-2022 SUPRIYA R UG STUDENT 1 BBA 20B047K 1:36PM 2:13PM 10-06-2022

10-06-2022 SUPRIYA R UG STUDENT 1 BBA 20B047K 2:15PM 3:00PM 10-06-2022

10-06-2022 GURUDATH T UG STUDENT 1 BBA 20B049K 2:13PM 3:00PM 10-06-2022

10-06-2022 GURUDATH T UG STUDENT 1 BBA 20B049K 1:30PM 2:09PM 10-06-2022

10-06-2022 DIVYA SHREE K UG STUDENT 1 BBA 20B066TA 12:41PM 1:20PM 10-06-2022

10-06-2022 LAVANYA M UG STUDENT 1 BBA 20B071K 8:26AM 8:34AM 10-06-2022

10-06-2022 LAVANYA M UG STUDENT 1 BBA 20B071K 8:36AM 8:38AM 10-06-2022

10-06-2022 LAVANYA M UG STUDENT 1 BBA 20B071K 9:05AM 10:00AM 10-06-2022

10-06-2022 RAMYA M UG STUDENT 1 BBA 20B079K 8:26AM 9:05AM 10-06-2022

10-06-2022 U PRIYA UG STUDENT 1 BBA 20B094TA 12:40PM 1:20PM 10-06-2022

10-06-2022 SWATHI P UG STUDENT I B.COM A 20C055K 10:24AM 10:26AM 10-06-2022

10-06-2022 HARSHAVARDHAN V UG STUDENT I B.COM B 20C092K 8:30AM 9:05AM 10-06-2022

10-06-2022 SAMITHA S UG STUDENT I B.COM B 20C120K 1:27PM 2:00PM 10-06-2022

10-06-2022 SANDHYA S UG STUDENT I B.COM B 20C121K 1:27PM 1:29PM 10-06-2022

10-06-2022 G NITHIN KASHYAP UG STUDENT I B.COM C 20C169K 1:32PM 1:35PM 10-06-2022

10-06-2022 INDHUMATHI B UG STUDENT I B.COM C 20C175K 9:05AM 10:00AM 10-06-2022

10-06-2022 INDHUMATHI B UG STUDENT I B.COM C 20C175K 8:24AM 8:32AM 10-06-2022

10-06-2022 NANDINI U UG STUDENT I B.COM C 20C187K 8:24AM 9:05AM 10-06-2022

10-06-2022 P POONGAVANAM UG STUDENT I B.COM C 20C194TA 8:28AM 8:32AM 10-06-2022

10-06-2022 P POONGAVANAM UG STUDENT I B.COM C 20C194TA 9:05AM 9:21AM 10-06-2022

10-06-2022 P POONGAVANAM UG STUDENT I B.COM C 20C194TA 10:05AM 11:00AM 10-06-2022

10-06-2022 PARIMALA R UG STUDENT I B.COM C 20C195TA 9:05AM 10:00AM 10-06-2022



10-06-2022 PARIMALA R UG STUDENT I B.COM C 20C195TA 8:24AM 8:27AM 10-06-2022

10-06-2022 SHALET ROSA S UG STUDENT I B.COM C 20C204K 8:24AM 9:05AM 10-06-2022

10-06-2022 SOWMYA R UG STUDENT I B.COM C 20C208K 8:25AM 9:05AM 10-06-2022

10-06-2022 ALEN MATHEW UG STUDENT I B.COM D 20C244E 1:49PM 2:00PM 10-06-2022

10-06-2022 ANANYA V UG STUDENT I B.COM D 20C245E 9:29AM 10:00AM 10-06-2022

10-06-2022 ANANYA V UG STUDENT I B.COM D 20C245E 9:18AM 9:21AM 10-06-2022

10-06-2022 ARLENE MICHELLE FERNANDES UG STUDENT I B.COM F 20C325H 8:27AM 9:05AM 10-06-2022

10-06-2022 AROGYA SELVI A UG STUDENT I B.COM F 20C326H 8:27AM 9:05AM 10-06-2022

10-06-2022 NAKHIBA F UG STUDENT I B.COM F 20C345H 1:24PM 2:00PM 10-06-2022

10-06-2022 NAMITHA UG STUDENT I B.COM F 20C346H 8:28AM 9:05AM 10-06-2022

10-06-2022 PREMA KAAVYA P UG STUDENT I B.COM F 20C352H 8:30AM 9:07AM 10-06-2022

10-06-2022 PRINCE KUMAR M UG STUDENT I B.COM F 20C353H 8:28AM 8:33AM 10-06-2022

10-06-2022 PRINCE KUMAR M UG STUDENT I B.COM F 20C353H 8:56AM 10:00AM 10-06-2022

10-06-2022 SUKITH R UG STUDENT I B.COM F 20C359TA 8:27AM 9:09AM 10-06-2022

10-06-2022 SUKITH R UG STUDENT I B.COM F 20C359TA 9:18AM 9:24AM 10-06-2022

10-06-2022 SUKITH R UG STUDENT I B.COM F 20C359TA 9:11AM 9:15AM 10-06-2022

10-06-2022 VINISHA V UG STUDENT I B.COM F 20C362TA 9:07AM 9:15AM 10-06-2022

10-06-2022 VINISHA V UG STUDENT I B.COM F 20C362TA 9:20AM 9:24AM 10-06-2022

10-06-2022 VINISHA V UG STUDENT I B.COM F 20C362TA 8:26AM 9:05AM 10-06-2022

10-06-2022 RADHA KRISHNA SHARMA O UG STUDENT I B.COM F 20C365H 8:26AM 9:08AM 10-06-2022

10-06-2022 RADHA KRISHNA SHARMA O UG STUDENT I B.COM F 20C365H 9:18AM 10:00AM 10-06-2022

10-06-2022 RADHA KRISHNA SHARMA O UG STUDENT I B.COM F 20C365H 9:10AM 9:16AM 10-06-2022

10-06-2022 SUNIL SIRVI B UG STUDENT I B.COM F 20C374H 8:28AM 9:05AM 10-06-2022

10-06-2022 KAYALVILI K UG STUDENT I B.COM F 20C376H 8:25AM 9:06AM 10-06-2022

10-06-2022 SHAIK RESHMA UG STUDENT I B.COM F 20C377H 8:28AM 9:05AM 10-06-2022

10-06-2022 PRIYANKA P UG STUDENT I B.COM E 20C409K 8:27AM 9:05AM 10-06-2022

10-06-2022 PRIYANKA P UG STUDENT I B.COM E 20C409K 9:07AM 10:00AM 10-06-2022

10-06-2022 RABEKA D UG STUDENT 1 BSC CJP 20CJP009TA 10:53AM 11:35AM 10-06-2022

10-06-2022 SMITHA N UG STUDENT 1 BSC CJP 20CJP012K 9:05AM 3:00AM 10-06-2022

10-06-2022 SMITHA N UG STUDENT 1 BSC CJP 20CJP012K 8:24AM 8:26AM 10-06-2022

10-06-2022 ANUJA H UG STUDENT I B.COM A 20CO06K 10:24AM 10:26AM 10-06-2022

10-06-2022 HAMSALEKHA S P UG STUDENT I B.COM A 20CO19K 9:02AM 9:05AM 10-06-2022

10-06-2022 ADARSH SHIVAN UG STUDENT 1 BCA 20D002H 10:53AM 11:36AM 10-06-2022



10-06-2022 AKASH S K UG STUDENT 1 BCA 20D003 10:54AM 11:35AM 10-06-2022

10-06-2022 ANKUR SINGH S UG STUDENT 1 BCA 20D005 10:53AM 11:36AM 10-06-2022

10-06-2022 ANKUR SINGH S UG STUDENT 1 BCA 20D005 1:16PM 2:00PM 10-06-2022

10-06-2022 ANKUR SINGH S UG STUDENT 1 BCA 20D005 12:47PM 1:11PM 10-06-2022

10-06-2022 BALASUNDER V UG STUDENT 1 BCA 20D007 10:53AM 11:35AM 10-06-2022

10-06-2022 BHOOMIKA B S UG STUDENT 1 BCA 20D008K 10:54AM 11:36AM 10-06-2022

10-06-2022 CHANDANA K UG STUDENT 1 BCA 20D010 10:54AM 3:00AM 10-06-2022

10-06-2022 GEBIN GEORGE UG STUDENT 1 BCA 20D011H 10:53AM 11:36AM 10-06-2022

10-06-2022 HARSHITHA D UG STUDENT 1 BCA 20D014K 11:36AM 3:00AM 10-06-2022

10-06-2022 HARSHITHA D UG STUDENT 1 BCA 20D014K 10:52AM 10:56AM 10-06-2022

10-06-2022 HARSHITHA G UG STUDENT 1 BCA 20D015K 10:52AM 11:35AM 10-06-2022

10-06-2022 JABEENA PARVEEN UG STUDENT 1 BCA 20D016H 10:56AM 11:36AM 10-06-2022

10-06-2022 JOSEPH ARUL RAJ UG STUDENT 1 BCA 20D019H 11:35AM 0:05AM 10-06-2022

10-06-2022 JOSEPH ARUL RAJ UG STUDENT 1 BCA 20D019H 9:27AM 10:53AM 10-06-2022

10-06-2022 JOSEPH ARUL RAJ UG STUDENT 1 BCA 20D019H 8:26AM 9:05AM 10-06-2022

10-06-2022 JYOTHIKUMARI D UG STUDENT 1 BCA 20D020H 10:52AM 11:36AM 10-06-2022

10-06-2022 KAVYASHREE T UG STUDENT 1 BCA 20D022H 10:53AM 11:30AM 10-06-2022

10-06-2022 KAVYASHREE T UG STUDENT 1 BCA 20D022H 1:28PM 3:00PM 10-06-2022

10-06-2022 LAVANYA A UG STUDENT 1 BCA 20D023H 1:45PM 1:48PM 10-06-2022

10-06-2022 LAVANYA A UG STUDENT 1 BCA 20D023H 10:54AM 11:36AM 10-06-2022

10-06-2022 LOKESH M UG STUDENT 1 BCA 20D025TA 10:54AM 11:36AM 10-06-2022

10-06-2022 MOHAMMED MUBARAK A UG STUDENT 1 BCA 20D029K 10:53AM 11:42AM 10-06-2022

10-06-2022 MONIKA R UG STUDENT 1 BCA 20D031 10:54AM 11:35AM 10-06-2022

10-06-2022 SANTHOSH K UG STUDENT 1 BCA 20D035K 10:58AM 11:37AM 10-06-2022

10-06-2022 SANTHOSH K UG STUDENT 1 BCA 20D035K 10:39AM 10:44AM 10-06-2022

10-06-2022 SHREYA BANDEKAR UG STUDENT 1 BCA 20D036K 10:52AM 11:35AM 10-06-2022

10-06-2022 SIMRAN R H UG STUDENT 1 BCA 20D037 10:53AM 11:42AM 10-06-2022

10-06-2022 SURENDAR K UG STUDENT 1 BCA 20D040E 10:53AM 11:39AM 10-06-2022

10-06-2022 SURENDAR K UG STUDENT 1 BCA 20D040E 12:45PM 12:47PM 10-06-2022

10-06-2022 SURENDAR K UG STUDENT 1 BCA 20D040E 12:39PM 12:42PM 10-06-2022

10-06-2022 SURENDAR K UG STUDENT 1 BCA 20D040E 1:20PM 3:00PM 10-06-2022

10-06-2022 VAISHNAVI S UG STUDENT 1 BCA 20D041K 10:52AM 11:35AM 10-06-2022

10-06-2022 VIGNESH M UG STUDENT 1 BCA 20D042TA 10:54AM 11:35AM 10-06-2022



10-06-2022 VIGNESH M UG STUDENT 1 BCA 20D042TA 12:45PM 1:15PM 10-06-2022

10-06-2022 YASHASWINI T UG STUDENT 1 BCA 20D043K 10:53AM 11:37AM 10-06-2022

10-06-2022 YAZHINI A P UG STUDENT 1 BCA 20D044E 10:53AM 11:30AM 10-06-2022

10-06-2022 YAZHINI A P UG STUDENT 1 BCA 20D044E 12:45PM 1:20PM 10-06-2022

10-06-2022 HARISH S UG STUDENT 1 BCA 20D045K 11:36AM 3:00AM 10-06-2022

10-06-2022 SHARAVANI P UG STUDENT 1 BCA 20D047K 11:37AM 3:00AM 10-06-2022

10-06-2022 SHARAVANI P UG STUDENT 1 BCA 20D047K 10:53AM 11:12AM 10-06-2022

10-06-2022 SURAJ SINGH UG STUDENT 1 BCA 20D053 10:54AM 11:37AM 10-06-2022

10-06-2022 YESHWANTH J UG STUDENT 1 BCA 20D054TA 11:35AM 3:00AM 10-06-2022

10-06-2022 ADITI SHARMA UG STUDENT 1 BA HEP 20HEP001H 10:54AM 11:37AM 10-06-2022

10-06-2022 ATTEN JOJOWAR UG STUDENT 1 BA HEP 20HEP003H 10:54AM 10:57AM 10-06-2022

10-06-2022 ATTEN JOJOWAR UG STUDENT 1 BA HEP 20HEP003H 11:36AM 3:00AM 10-06-2022

10-06-2022 BALAJI  K UG STUDENT 1 BA HEP 20HEP004K 10:49AM 11:25AM 10-06-2022

10-06-2022 CHAITHANYA B UG STUDENT 1 BA HEP 20HEP005K 10:52AM 11:36AM 10-06-2022

10-06-2022 JAYASHREE B UG STUDENT 1 BA HEP 20HEP010K 10:52AM 10:55AM 10-06-2022

10-06-2022 JAYASHREE B UG STUDENT 1 BA HEP 20HEP010K 11:36AM 3:00AM 10-06-2022

10-06-2022 LAVANYA G P UG STUDENT 1 BA HEP 20HEP012K 11:11AM 11:36AM 10-06-2022

10-06-2022 MANISHA EKKA UG STUDENT 1 BA HEP 20HEP013H 10:55AM 11:37AM 10-06-2022

10-06-2022 PAVAN KUMAR M UG STUDENT 1 BA HEP 20HEP016K 11:25AM 12:00PM 10-06-2022

10-06-2022 PAVAN KUMAR M UG STUDENT 1 BA HEP 20HEP016K 10:49AM 11:14AM 10-06-2022

10-06-2022 SANJANA N UG STUDENT 1 BA HEP 20HEP026K 10:50AM 11:36AM 10-06-2022

10-06-2022 KEERTHI S UG STUDENT 1 BA HEP 20HEP037K 10:55AM 11:38AM 10-06-2022

10-06-2022 SANDHYA S UG STUDENT 1 BA HEP 20HEP039K 10:50AM 11:36AM 10-06-2022

10-06-2022 KUSHIKISHORE S UG STUDENT 1 BA HES 20HES002K 10:52AM 11:37AM 10-06-2022

10-06-2022 SWATHI K UG STUDENT 1 BA HES 20HES004K 10:57AM 11:36AM 10-06-2022

10-06-2022 THENMOLI B UG STUDENT 1 BA HES 20HES014K 10:57AM 11:36AM 10-06-2022

10-06-2022 KEERTHANA L UG STUDENT 1 BA JPE 20JPE004K 10:53AM 11:37AM 10-06-2022

10-06-2022 SANDEEP N UG STUDENT 1 BA JPE 20JPE011TA 10:53AM 11:37AM 10-06-2022

10-06-2022 ASHWINI R UG STUDENT 1 BSC PCM 20PCM004TA 2:12PM 2:16PM 10-06-2022

10-06-2022 SUJAY ABRAHAM THOMAS UG STUDENT 1 BA SEP 20SEP004E 10:48AM 11:37AM 10-06-2022

10-06-2022 DAYANA MARY M UG STUDENT 1 BA SEP 20SEP006TA 10:55AM 11:36AM 10-06-2022

10-06-2022 DAYANA MARY M UG STUDENT 1 BA SEP 20SEP006TA 12:35PM 1:00PM 10-06-2022

10-06-2022 BINDU S UG STUDENT BBA A 21B043K 8:25AM 9:05AM 10-06-2022



10-06-2022 ASHWINI R UG STUDENT BBA  B 21B062H 12:34PM 1:13PM 10-06-2022

10-06-2022 ASHWINI R UG STUDENT BBA  B 21B062H 11:51AM 11:55AM 10-06-2022

10-06-2022 ASHWINI R UG STUDENT BBA  B 21B062H 11:45AM 11:47AM 10-06-2022

10-06-2022 ASHWINI R UG STUDENT BBA  B 21B062H 10:51AM 10:54AM 10-06-2022

10-06-2022 AYMAN RAZIYA KHATOON UG STUDENT BBA  B 21B063K 12:43PM 1:13PM 10-06-2022

10-06-2022 C JITHESH UG STUDENT BBA  B 21B065E 12:43PM 1:15PM 10-06-2022

10-06-2022 C VIVEK UG STUDENT BBA  B 21B066TA 12:38PM 1:14PM 10-06-2022

10-06-2022 DAYAS SIVA K UG STUDENT BBA  B 21B067TA 12:38PM 1:14PM 10-06-2022

10-06-2022 GOVIND KUMAR.B UG STUDENT BBA  B 21B068K 12:46PM 12:56PM 10-06-2022

10-06-2022 HARSH DUBEY UG STUDENT BBA  B 21B069H 12:46PM 12:55PM 10-06-2022

10-06-2022 KIRAN M UG STUDENT BBA  B 21B072K 11:55AM 3:00AM 10-06-2022

10-06-2022 LINU T K UG STUDENT BBA  B 21B073K 12:41PM 1:16PM 10-06-2022

10-06-2022 MOHAMMED ANIES S UG STUDENT BBA  B 21B076K 10:51AM 1:14PM 10-06-2022

10-06-2022 MONIKA G UG STUDENT BBA  B 21B078TA 11:53AM 12:35PM 10-06-2022

10-06-2022 MONIKA G UG STUDENT BBA  B 21B078TA 12:38PM 1:15PM 10-06-2022

10-06-2022 PRINTU KUMAR SINGH UG STUDENT BBA  B 21B081K 12:43PM 1:13PM 10-06-2022

10-06-2022 RAJASEKAR A UG STUDENT BBA  B 21B082TA 1:15PM 3:00PM 10-06-2022

10-06-2022 RAJASEKAR A UG STUDENT BBA  B 21B082TA 12:38PM 1:11PM 10-06-2022

10-06-2022 RUSKAR KHATOON UG STUDENT BBA  B 21B084K 12:47PM 3:00PM 10-06-2022

10-06-2022 RUSKAR KHATOON UG STUDENT BBA  B 21B084K 10:54AM 11:45AM 10-06-2022

10-06-2022 RUSKAR KHATOON UG STUDENT BBA  B 21B084K 10:11AM 10:51AM 10-06-2022

10-06-2022 SACHIN DUBEY UG STUDENT BBA  B 21B085K 1:14PM 3:00PM 10-06-2022

10-06-2022 SURESH D UG STUDENT BBA  B 21B088K 12:47PM 1:09PM 10-06-2022

10-06-2022 THEJAS K UG STUDENT BBA  B 21B089TA 1:14PM 3:00PM 10-06-2022

10-06-2022 THEJAS K UG STUDENT BBA  B 21B089TA 12:38PM 1:12PM 10-06-2022

10-06-2022 SWETHA P UG STUDENT BBA  B 21B094TA 12:33PM 1:13PM 10-06-2022

10-06-2022 SWETHA P UG STUDENT BBA  B 21B094TA 11:52AM 12:31PM 10-06-2022

10-06-2022 SWETHA P UG STUDENT BBA  B 21B094TA 10:51AM 10:54AM 10-06-2022

10-06-2022 VIKRAM BABU C UG STUDENT BBA  B 21B098TA 12:38PM 1:14PM 10-06-2022

10-06-2022 KAVYA B UG STUDENT BBA  B 21B100K 12:35PM 3:00PM 10-06-2022

10-06-2022 KRISHIKA S REDDY UG STUDENT BBA  B 21B101K 12:35PM 1:05PM 10-06-2022

10-06-2022 PRAJWAL N UG STUDENT BBA  B 21B102K 12:35PM 1:16PM 10-06-2022

10-06-2022 CHANDAN KUMAR P UG STUDENT BBA  B 21B104TA 12:38PM 1:08PM 10-06-2022



10-06-2022 MOHAMMED SARJOON UG STUDENT BBA  B 21B107K 12:33PM 3:00PM 10-06-2022

10-06-2022 KASTURI SARMAH UG STUDENT BBA  B 21B109E 12:34PM 1:08PM 10-06-2022

10-06-2022 KASTURI SARMAH UG STUDENT BBA  B 21B109E 11:46AM 11:56AM 10-06-2022

10-06-2022 KASTURI SARMAH UG STUDENT BBA  B 21B109E 10:38AM 10:41AM 10-06-2022

10-06-2022 KASTURI SARMAH UG STUDENT BBA  B 21B109E 1:10PM 1:17PM 10-06-2022

10-06-2022 KASTURI SARMAH UG STUDENT BBA  B 21B109E 1:19PM 3:00PM 10-06-2022

10-06-2022 HERALD H DIAS UG STUDENT BCOM A 21C017K 11:53AM 1:03AM 10-06-2022

10-06-2022 KARTHIK S UG STUDENT BCOM A 21C020K 1:20PM 3:00PM 10-06-2022

10-06-2022 KAVITHA M UG STUDENT BCOM A 21C021K 9:14AM 3:00AM 10-06-2022

10-06-2022 SUNILKUMAR T UG STUDENT BCOM A 21C047K 10:06AM 3:00AM 10-06-2022

10-06-2022 AKSHA J UG STUDENT BCOM A 21C059K 8:15AM 11:26AM 10-06-2022

10-06-2022 AKSHA J UG STUDENT BCOM A 21C059K 1:29PM 3:00PM 10-06-2022

10-06-2022 AKHILA N UG STUDENT BCOM A 21C060K 9:14AM 3:00AM 10-06-2022

10-06-2022 BHUMIKA B PATIL UG STUDENT BCOM B 21C107K 12:02PM 12:06PM 10-06-2022

10-06-2022 BHUMIKA B PATIL UG STUDENT BCOM B 21C107K 12:30PM 1:00PM 10-06-2022

10-06-2022 CHAITHRA S UG STUDENT BCOM B 21C108K 12:04PM 12:28PM 10-06-2022

10-06-2022 CHAITHRA S UG STUDENT BCOM B 21C108K 1:20PM 3:00PM 10-06-2022

10-06-2022 CHITRALEKHA R UG STUDENT BCOM B 21C110K 12:28PM 12:30PM 10-06-2022

10-06-2022 CHITRALEKHA R UG STUDENT BCOM B 21C110K 8:08AM 12:02PM 10-06-2022

10-06-2022 DIVYA T K UG STUDENT BCOM B 21C112K 11:56AM 1:06AM 10-06-2022

10-06-2022 GANAVI R UG STUDENT BCOM B 21C113K 12:31PM 3:00PM 10-06-2022

10-06-2022 GANAVI R UG STUDENT BCOM B 21C113K 10:56AM 11:59AM 10-06-2022

10-06-2022 HEMALATHA V UG STUDENT BCOM B 21C114K 12:04PM 12:29PM 10-06-2022

10-06-2022 HEMALATHA V UG STUDENT BCOM B 21C114K 8:33AM 9:07AM 10-06-2022

10-06-2022 JEEVITHA M UG STUDENT BCOM B 21C117K 11:52AM 11:55AM 10-06-2022

10-06-2022 JEEVITHA M UG STUDENT BCOM B 21C117K 12:30PM 3:00PM 10-06-2022

10-06-2022 JOHNSON S UG STUDENT BCOM B 21C118K 12:04PM 12:28PM 10-06-2022

10-06-2022 KAVITHA N UG STUDENT BCOM B 21C119K 11:59AM 12:04PM 10-06-2022

10-06-2022 KAVITHA N UG STUDENT BCOM B 21C119K 12:27PM 3:00PM 10-06-2022

10-06-2022 LAKSHMI C UG STUDENT BCOM B 21C121K 12:04PM 12:28PM 10-06-2022

10-06-2022 MANISHA O UG STUDENT BCOM B 21C122K 11:59AM 3:00AM 10-06-2022

10-06-2022 NANDAN GAJANAN PATAGAR UG STUDENT BCOM B 21C125K 12:02PM 12:28PM 10-06-2022

10-06-2022 NEETHU L UG STUDENT BCOM B 21C126K 11:59AM 12:27PM 10-06-2022



10-06-2022 PRIYATHANA SHERIN A UG STUDENT BCOM B 21C131K 12:02PM 12:29PM 10-06-2022

10-06-2022 PUNITH J S UG STUDENT BCOM B 21C132K 12:02PM 12:28PM 10-06-2022

10-06-2022 PUNITH J S UG STUDENT BCOM B 21C132K 11:56AM 12:00PM 10-06-2022

10-06-2022 RUKSANA I UG STUDENT BCOM B 21C137K 11:59AM 12:31PM 10-06-2022

10-06-2022 SHARAVATHI S UG STUDENT BCOM B 21C142K 11:55AM 12:30PM 10-06-2022

10-06-2022 SREEDA M UG STUDENT BCOM B 21C144K 11:59AM 12:31PM 10-06-2022

10-06-2022 CHARMIE D UG STUDENT BCOM B 21C153K 12:04PM 12:29PM 10-06-2022

10-06-2022 CHARMIE D UG STUDENT BCOM B 21C153K 1:21PM 3:00PM 10-06-2022

10-06-2022 SATHYA K UG STUDENT BCOM B 21C156K 12:02PM 12:29PM 10-06-2022

10-06-2022 SATHYA K UG STUDENT BCOM B 21C156K 8:40AM 9:05AM 10-06-2022

10-06-2022 SURAJ KUMAR M UG STUDENT BCOM B 21C163K 1:57PM 1:0PM 10-06-2022

10-06-2022 KANMANI K UG STUDENT BCOM B 21C168K 12:04PM 12:29PM 10-06-2022

10-06-2022 CHANCHAL VAISHNAV UG STUDENT BCOM  C 21C208K 1:24PM 1:29PM 10-06-2022

10-06-2022 DARSHAN V UG STUDENT BCOM  C 21C210K 1:26PM 3:00PM 10-06-2022

10-06-2022 ETERNAL R UG STUDENT BCOM  C 21C260K 11:51AM 3:00AM 10-06-2022

10-06-2022 SRIDHAR A UG STUDENT BCOM  C 21C262K 8:25AM 8:28AM 10-06-2022

10-06-2022 BERI VISHNU VARDHAN REDDY UG STUDENT BCOM  D 21C306K 8:22AM 3:00AM 10-06-2022

10-06-2022 HEMANTH N UG STUDENT BCOM  D 21C315K 8:16AM 1:21PM 10-06-2022

10-06-2022 KANTHAMANI R UG STUDENT BCOM  D 21C319K 8:04AM 3:00AM 10-06-2022

10-06-2022 MARY DIVYA UG STUDENT BCOM  D 21C323K 9:11AM 10:05AM 10-06-2022

10-06-2022 SAMIRA TASNEEM S UG STUDENT BCOM  D 21C339K 10:07AM 1:07AM 10-06-2022

10-06-2022 SHAISTHA UG STUDENT BCOM  D 21C342K 8:09AM 10:06AM 10-06-2022

10-06-2022 SHASHIKANTH V H UG STUDENT BCOM  D 21C343K 8:22AM 1:0AM 10-06-2022

10-06-2022 SUCHITHRA H UG STUDENT BCOM  D 21C345K 10:06AM 3:00AM 10-06-2022

10-06-2022 TEJAS B Y UG STUDENT BCOM  D 21C347K 8:16AM 1:0AM 10-06-2022

10-06-2022 HAJIRA KHANUM UG STUDENT BCOM  D 21C354K 10:07AM 3:00AM 10-06-2022

10-06-2022 DILEEP J UG STUDENT BCOM  D 21C360K 10:07AM 3:00AM 10-06-2022

10-06-2022 BEERESH R UG STUDENT BCOM  E 21C408TE 1:16PM 3:00PM 10-06-2022

10-06-2022 HARI DHARSHAN M UG STUDENT BCOM  E 21C417TA 10:40AM 1:00AM 10-06-2022

10-06-2022 SHREE LEKKA N UG STUDENT BCOM  E 21C436TA 1:15PM 1:0PM 10-06-2022

10-06-2022 VIKRAM GUPTA UG STUDENT BCOM  E 21C451E 10:41AM 10:51AM 10-06-2022

10-06-2022 VIKRAM GUPTA UG STUDENT BCOM  E 21C451E 11:36AM 12:00PM 10-06-2022

10-06-2022 NAGAMANI M UG STUDENT BCOM  E 21C454TE 10:40AM 11:36AM 10-06-2022



10-06-2022 AMBIKA BH PG STUDENT MCOM 21COM003C 12:49PM 1:12PM 10-06-2022

10-06-2022 ROOPESH M PG STUDENT MCOM 21COM008C 12:37PM 1:09PM 10-06-2022

10-06-2022 INCHARA Y PG STUDENT MCOM 21COM009C 12:49PM 1:13PM 10-06-2022

10-06-2022 CHANDRASHEKAR V PG STUDENT MCOM 21COM010C 12:44PM 3:00PM 10-06-2022

10-06-2022 RANJITHA C PG STUDENT MCOM 21COM011C 12:49PM 1:09PM 10-06-2022

10-06-2022 RANJITHA C PG STUDENT MCOM 21COM011C 1:14PM 3:00PM 10-06-2022

10-06-2022 SHOBHA M PG STUDENT MCOM 21COM012C 12:49PM 1:09PM 10-06-2022

10-06-2022 PAVITHRA V PG STUDENT MCOM 21COM014C 1:09PM 3:00PM 10-06-2022

10-06-2022 AMRUTH A PG STUDENT MCOM 21COM016C 12:58PM 1:08PM 10-06-2022

10-06-2022 DURGAPRASAD K PG STUDENT MCOM 21COM018C 12:37PM 1:08PM 10-06-2022

10-06-2022 SHREYA A PG STUDENT MCOM 21COM020M 1:14PM 3:00PM 10-06-2022

10-06-2022 MOHANA C PG STUDENT MCOM 21COM023C 12:44PM 3:00PM 10-06-2022

10-06-2022 LIKITH S PG STUDENT MCOM 21COM026C 12:37PM 1:08PM 10-06-2022

10-06-2022 MADHU C PG STUDENT MCOM 21COM027C 12:43PM 12:50PM 10-06-2022

10-06-2022 PAVITHRA N PG STUDENT MCOM 21COM028C 12:41PM 1:08PM 10-06-2022

10-06-2022 POOJA S PG STUDENT MCOM 21COM029M 12:41PM 12:48PM 10-06-2022

10-06-2022 POOJA S PG STUDENT MCOM 21COM029M 1:07PM 3:00PM 10-06-2022

10-06-2022 PALLAVI T UG STUDENT BSC B 21CSPY021K 9:19AM 10:04AM 10-06-2022

10-06-2022 PAVITHRA R UG STUDENT BSC B 21CSPY022K 9:19AM 10:04AM 10-06-2022

10-06-2022 POOVIZHI D UG STUDENT BSC B 21CSPY023K 9:19AM 10:04AM 10-06-2022

10-06-2022 AMAL JACOB UG STUDENT BA A 21ES008K 10:17AM 3:00AM 10-06-2022

10-06-2022 THOMAS T J UG STUDENT BA A 21ES010K 11:51AM 1:01AM 10-06-2022

10-06-2022 PAVITHRA H R UG STUDENT BA B 21HPS003K 8:53AM 9:05AM 10-06-2022

10-06-2022 JENLONG WROTEY UG STUDENT BA A 21PSE015E 1:28PM 1:44PM 10-06-2022

10-06-2022 JENLONG WROTEY UG STUDENT BA A 21PSE015E 2:15PM 3:00PM 10-06-2022

10-06-2022 JENLONG WROTEY UG STUDENT BA A 21PSE015E 1:48PM 1:50PM 10-06-2022

10-06-2022 MOHAMMED FAIZ UG STUDENT BA A 21PSE020K 10:18AM 10:22AM 10-06-2022

10-06-2022 MOHAMMED FAIZ UG STUDENT BA A 21PSE020K 10:29AM 10:31AM 10-06-2022

10-06-2022 MOHAMMED FAIZ UG STUDENT BA A 21PSE020K 10:34AM 10:39AM 10-06-2022

10-06-2022 GANESH H UG STUDENT BA A 21PSE023K 8:31AM 9:05AM 10-06-2022

10-06-2022 RAVIKIRAN N UG STUDENT BA A 21PSE031TA 10:40AM 11:36AM 10-06-2022

10-06-2022 KANISH KUMAR V UG STUDENT BSC B 21PYCS032TA 10:05AM 1:05AM 10-06-2022

10-06-2022 KANISH KUMAR V UG STUDENT BSC B 21PYCS032TA 9:18AM 9:21AM 10-06-2022



10-06-2022 DIVYA H M UG STUDENT BSC B 21PYCS038K 9:19AM 10:05AM 10-06-2022

10-06-2022 KAVYA N UG STUDENT BSC B 21PYCS039K 9:19AM 10:04AM 10-06-2022

10-06-2022 GANGA BHAVANI M UG STUDENT BSC B 21PYCS040K 9:19AM 10:05AM 10-06-2022

10-06-2022 JOSEPHINE MARY J UG STUDENT BSC B 21PYCS042K 9:19AM 10:05AM 10-06-2022

10-06-2022 SANYA SHARMA UG STUDENT BSC B 21PYCS043K 9:19AM 10:04AM 10-06-2022

10-06-2022 ALAN JOSEPH UG STUDENT 21pye015m 11:53AM 12:00PM 10-06-2022

10-06-2022 VAISHNAVI A PG STUDENT MSC-PSYCHOLOGY 21SM8006C 11:13AM 11:19AM 10-06-2022

10-06-2022 VAISHNAVI A PG STUDENT MSC-PSYCHOLOGY 21SM8006C 11:34AM 11:39AM 10-06-2022

11-06-2022 MONIKA M V UG STUDENT II BCOM A 19C023K 8:32AM 9:0AM 11-06-2022

11-06-2022 OM PRAKASH S UG STUDENT II BCOM A 19C068T 10:31AM 10:44AM 11-06-2022

11-06-2022 BHAGYALAKSHMI R UG STUDENT II BCOM B 19C085K 8:22AM 9:04AM 11-06-2022

11-06-2022 DILIP B UG STUDENT II BCOM B 19C090K 8:15AM 9:00AM 11-06-2022

11-06-2022 GANAPRIYA R UG STUDENT II BCOM B 19C092K 8:23AM 9:03AM 11-06-2022

11-06-2022 PADMA M UG STUDENT II BCOM B 19C102K 8:23AM 9:03AM 11-06-2022

11-06-2022 SARASWATHI D UG STUDENT II BCOM B 19C114K 8:22AM 9:04AM 11-06-2022

11-06-2022 SNEHA R SUSHEELA UG STUDENT II BCOM B 19C120K 8:23AM 9:03AM 11-06-2022

11-06-2022 VIDHYASHREE D UG STUDENT II BCOM B 19C139K 8:23AM 3:00AM 11-06-2022

11-06-2022 DEEPA R UG STUDENT II BCOM B 19C140K 12:31PM 3:00PM 11-06-2022

11-06-2022 JEEVAN J UG STUDENT II BCOM C 19C176K 10:09AM 3:00AM 11-06-2022

11-06-2022 DORE RAJ J UG STUDENT II BCOM C 19C224K 10:09AM 10:19AM 11-06-2022

11-06-2022 ABISHEK S SHIVAKUMAR UG STUDENT II BCOM D 19C241K 9:27AM 10:01AM 11-06-2022

11-06-2022 ANIL S UG STUDENT II BCOM D 19C244K 9:18AM 10:02AM 11-06-2022

11-06-2022 ANITAMARY BUDDINI UG STUDENT II BCOM D 19C245K 9:21AM 10:01AM 11-06-2022

11-06-2022 BHAVANA B V UG STUDENT II BCOM D 19C247K 9:20AM 9:23AM 11-06-2022

11-06-2022 BHAVANA B V UG STUDENT II BCOM D 19C247K 10:02AM 9:02AM 11-06-2022

11-06-2022 DHANALAKSHMI. V UG STUDENT II BCOM D 19C250K 9:19AM 10:03AM 11-06-2022

11-06-2022 DIVYA P UG STUDENT II BCOM D 19C251K 9:21AM 3:00AM 11-06-2022

11-06-2022 DURGAVATHI G UG STUDENT II BCOM D 19C252K 9:15AM 3:00AM 11-06-2022

11-06-2022 JAYANTH D K UG STUDENT II BCOM D 19C257K 9:22AM 10:01AM 11-06-2022

11-06-2022 JAYANTH. B D UG STUDENT II BCOM D 19C259K 10:01AM 9:01AM 11-06-2022

11-06-2022 KEERTHANA A UG STUDENT II BCOM D 19C261K 9:20AM 10:05AM 11-06-2022

11-06-2022 KIRAN KUMAR MEREGE UG STUDENT II BCOM D 19C262K 9:27AM 10:02AM 11-06-2022

11-06-2022 MAHESH J JOTHESHA UG STUDENT II BCOM D 19C264K 9:27AM 9:0AM 11-06-2022



11-06-2022 MANASA S UG STUDENT II BCOM D 19C265K 9:18AM 9:21AM 11-06-2022

11-06-2022 MANASA S UG STUDENT II BCOM D 19C265K 10:02AM 3:00AM 11-06-2022

11-06-2022 MANIKANDAN M UG STUDENT II BCOM D 19C266T 9:25AM 10:01AM 11-06-2022

11-06-2022 MANIKANDAN M UG STUDENT II BCOM D 19C266T 8:25AM 9:10AM 11-06-2022

11-06-2022 MANOJ J UG STUDENT II BCOM D 19C268K 9:27AM 10:01AM 11-06-2022

11-06-2022 MURALI V UG STUDENT II BCOM D 19C271K 9:27AM 10:02AM 11-06-2022

11-06-2022 NANDEEP K UG STUDENT II BCOM D 19C272K 9:41AM 9:45AM 11-06-2022

11-06-2022 NANDEEP K UG STUDENT II BCOM D 19C272K 10:01AM 3:00AM 11-06-2022

11-06-2022 NAVEENRAJ V UG STUDENT II BCOM D 19C274T 9:33AM 10:02AM 11-06-2022

11-06-2022 NAVEENRAJ V UG STUDENT II BCOM D 19C274T 9:18AM 9:24AM 11-06-2022

11-06-2022 NIJA M UG STUDENT II BCOM D 19C275K 9:18AM 9:25AM 11-06-2022

11-06-2022 NIJA M UG STUDENT II BCOM D 19C275K 10:02AM 3:00AM 11-06-2022

11-06-2022 PAVAN M UG STUDENT II BCOM D 19C276K 9:27AM 10:02AM 11-06-2022

11-06-2022 PRADEEP MARUTHI GURAVA UG STUDENT II BCOM D 19C278K 9:27AM 9:0AM 11-06-2022

11-06-2022 PRIYA S UG STUDENT II BCOM D 19C280K 9:20AM 3:00AM 11-06-2022

11-06-2022 PUSHPA Y UG STUDENT II BCOM D 19C281K 9:19AM 10:02AM 11-06-2022

11-06-2022 RAJESHWARI  G GOPAL UG STUDENT II BCOM D 19C282K 9:17AM 10:02AM 11-06-2022

11-06-2022 RAKSHITHA L UG STUDENT II BCOM D 19C283K 9:17AM 3:00AM 11-06-2022

11-06-2022 SINDHU S M UG STUDENT II BCOM D 19C285K 10:01AM 9:01AM 11-06-2022

11-06-2022 SOWMYA S UG STUDENT II BCOM D 19C286K 10:02AM 3:00AM 11-06-2022

11-06-2022 SOWMYA S UG STUDENT II BCOM D 19C286K 9:20AM 9:23AM 11-06-2022

11-06-2022 SRIKANTH R UG STUDENT II BCOM D 19C287K 9:18AM 9:31AM 11-06-2022

11-06-2022 SRIKANTH R UG STUDENT II BCOM D 19C287K 10:02AM 3:00AM 11-06-2022

11-06-2022 STEEVO JOSE UG STUDENT II BCOM D 19C288K 10:01AM 3:00AM 11-06-2022

11-06-2022 STEEVO JOSE UG STUDENT II BCOM D 19C288K 9:22AM 9:30AM 11-06-2022

11-06-2022 SWATHI K UG STUDENT II BCOM D 19C290K 9:20AM 10:02AM 11-06-2022

11-06-2022 UMA S UG STUDENT II BCOM D 19C291K 10:02AM 3:00AM 11-06-2022

11-06-2022 UMA S UG STUDENT II BCOM D 19C291K 9:18AM 9:25AM 11-06-2022

11-06-2022 VENKATESH R UG STUDENT II BCOM D 19C292T 9:25AM 10:01AM 11-06-2022

11-06-2022 VIJAY V UG STUDENT II BCOM D 19C293K 9:25AM 10:01AM 11-06-2022

11-06-2022 VINAY K UG STUDENT II BCOM D 19C294K 9:27AM 10:00AM 11-06-2022

11-06-2022 VINODHINI. K UG STUDENT II BCOM D 19C296E 9:20AM 3:00AM 11-06-2022

11-06-2022 JOHN BASCO A UG STUDENT II BCOM D 19C297E 9:18AM 10:02AM 11-06-2022



11-06-2022 MARTIN R UG STUDENT II BCOM D 19C300E 9:31AM 9:45AM 11-06-2022

11-06-2022 MARTIN R UG STUDENT II BCOM D 19C300E 10:01AM 3:00AM 11-06-2022

11-06-2022 MARESH M UG STUDENT II BCOM D 19C301K 9:25AM 10:01AM 11-06-2022

11-06-2022 ROOPA S UG STUDENT II BCOM D 19C303K 9:20AM 10:04AM 11-06-2022

11-06-2022 ARBEENA BEGUM M UG STUDENT II BCOM E 19C330H 11:10AM 11:37AM 11-06-2022

11-06-2022 PRABHAT SHARMA UG STUDENT II BCOM E 19C357H 10:19AM 3:00AM 11-06-2022

11-06-2022 PRAVEEN P APPUGOL UG STUDENT 2 BA HEP 19HEP015K 10:18AM 9:08AM 11-06-2022

11-06-2022 ARUNKUMAR S UG STUDENT II BCOM F 19T003K 11:11AM 11:36AM 11-06-2022

11-06-2022 ASLAM KHAN A UG STUDENT II BCOM F 19T005E 11:00AM 11:35AM 11-06-2022

11-06-2022 BINAY MANDAL P UG STUDENT II BCOM F 19T006H 10:57AM 9:07AM 11-06-2022

11-06-2022 KAVIYA R UG STUDENT II BCOM F 19T009T 10:50AM 11:35AM 11-06-2022

11-06-2022 MANOJ B UG STUDENT II BCOM F 19T013K 10:53AM 11:36AM 11-06-2022

11-06-2022 NAVEEN K UG STUDENT II BCOM F 19T016K 10:53AM 11:36AM 11-06-2022

11-06-2022 PRAJWAL A K UG STUDENT II BCOM F 19T019K 10:57AM 11:14AM 11-06-2022

11-06-2022 PRAJWAL A K UG STUDENT II BCOM F 19T019K 11:37AM 9:07AM 11-06-2022

11-06-2022 SHWETHA C UG STUDENT II BCOM F 19T022K 11:11AM 3:00AM 11-06-2022

11-06-2022 YOGESH S UG STUDENT II BCOM F 19T024T 11:00AM 11:35AM 11-06-2022

11-06-2022 RAKSHITHA M UG STUDENT II BCOM F 19T027K 10:53AM 11:36AM 11-06-2022

11-06-2022 BHUVAN P REDDY UG STUDENT II BCOM F 19T031K 10:53AM 11:36AM 11-06-2022

11-06-2022 POOJA UG STUDENT II BCOM F 19T034K 11:00AM 11:35AM 11-06-2022

11-06-2022 SHRUSHTI N UG STUDENT II BCOM F 19T036K 11:11AM 11:36AM 11-06-2022

11-06-2022 AJAY S UG STUDENT 1 BBA 20B061H 11:50AM 12:28PM 11-06-2022

11-06-2022 ALI I UG STUDENT 1 BBA 20B063K 11:47AM 3:00AM 11-06-2022

11-06-2022 DIVYA SHREE K UG STUDENT 1 BBA 20B066TA 10:51AM 10:53AM 11-06-2022

11-06-2022 DIVYA SHREE K UG STUDENT 1 BBA 20B066TA 12:26PM 0:06PM 11-06-2022

11-06-2022 LAVANYA M UG STUDENT 1 BBA 20B071K 12:27PM 3:00PM 11-06-2022

11-06-2022 LAVANYA M UG STUDENT 1 BBA 20B071K 11:42AM 11:45AM 11-06-2022

11-06-2022 MOHAMMED ALEEM A UG STUDENT 1 BBA 20B072H 11:49AM 12:27PM 11-06-2022

11-06-2022 PAVAN K UG STUDENT 1 BBA 20B076K 11:44AM 12:27PM 11-06-2022

11-06-2022 RAJNESH KUMAR UG STUDENT 1 BBA 20B078H 11:44AM 12:27PM 11-06-2022

11-06-2022 RAJNESH KUMAR UG STUDENT 1 BBA 20B078H 11:19AM 11:30AM 11-06-2022

11-06-2022 RAMYA M UG STUDENT 1 BBA 20B079K 11:42AM 12:27PM 11-06-2022

11-06-2022 TOUHEED S UG STUDENT 1 BBA 20B090H 11:50AM 12:27PM 11-06-2022



11-06-2022 U PRIYA UG STUDENT 1 BBA 20B094TA 11:22AM 12:27PM 11-06-2022

11-06-2022 U PRIYA UG STUDENT 1 BBA 20B094TA 10:50AM 10:52AM 11-06-2022

11-06-2022 U PRIYA UG STUDENT 1 BBA 20B094TA 10:54AM 10:59AM 11-06-2022

11-06-2022 VIJAYKUMAR V UG STUDENT 1 BBA 20B095K 12:27PM 3:00PM 11-06-2022

11-06-2022 MANIKESH KUMAR UG STUDENT 1 BBA 20B097H 11:28AM 11:30AM 11-06-2022

11-06-2022 MANIKESH KUMAR UG STUDENT 1 BBA 20B097H 11:44AM 12:27PM 11-06-2022

11-06-2022 PAWANDEEP KAUR UG STUDENT 1 BBA 20B098H 11:51AM 12:27PM 11-06-2022

11-06-2022 PAVAN H UG STUDENT 1 BBA 20B103K 11:44AM 12:28PM 11-06-2022

11-06-2022 NAVITHA K C UG STUDENT 1 BBA 20B105K 11:43AM 12:27PM 11-06-2022

11-06-2022 AKSHAYA  A UG STUDENT I B.COM B 20C083TA 8:41AM 9:06AM 11-06-2022

11-06-2022 AVLIN BENYA R UG STUDENT I B.COM B 20C084 8:41AM 9:06AM 11-06-2022

11-06-2022 BHASKAR K M UG STUDENT I B.COM B 20C085K 9:18AM 11:44AM 11-06-2022

11-06-2022 PUNITH P UG STUDENT I B.COM B 20C118K 10:57AM 11:35AM 11-06-2022

11-06-2022 ASWIN GEORGE UG STUDENT I B.COM B 20C152M 11:44AM 10:00AM 11-06-2022

11-06-2022 ANANYA V UG STUDENT I B.COM D 20C245E 8:19AM 8:23AM 11-06-2022

11-06-2022 ANANYA V UG STUDENT I B.COM D 20C245E 9:04AM 10:00AM 11-06-2022

11-06-2022 DAVID M UG STUDENT I B.COM D 20C253E 9:04AM 10:00AM 11-06-2022

11-06-2022 DAVID M UG STUDENT I B.COM D 20C253E 8:19AM 8:50AM 11-06-2022

11-06-2022 HARIPRIYA K UG STUDENT I B.COM D 20C260E 8:19AM 8:21AM 11-06-2022

11-06-2022 HARIPRIYA K UG STUDENT I B.COM D 20C260E 9:04AM 10:00AM 11-06-2022

11-06-2022 HIMANSHI UG STUDENT I B.COM D 20C262E 1:36PM 10:00PM 11-06-2022

11-06-2022 JUSWIN C J UG STUDENT I B.COM D 20C264E 8:24AM 10:00AM 11-06-2022

11-06-2022 SIVAKUMAR C UG STUDENT I B.COM D 20C289TA 8:41AM 9:04AM 11-06-2022

11-06-2022 SYED SUHAIB S K UG STUDENT I B.COM D 20C293E 8:20AM 9:03AM 11-06-2022

11-06-2022 ASHISH JOHN SEBASTIAN UG STUDENT I B.COM F 20C327H 11:00AM 10:00AM 11-06-2022

11-06-2022 DHIVEETH G UG STUDENT I B.COM F 20C334TA 8:41AM 9:03AM 11-06-2022

11-06-2022 KARTHIKEYAN G UG STUDENT I B.COM F 20C337TA 8:41AM 9:04AM 11-06-2022

11-06-2022 KARTHIKEYAN G UG STUDENT I B.COM F 20C337TA 9:06AM 10:00AM 11-06-2022

11-06-2022 SUKITH R UG STUDENT I B.COM F 20C359TA 8:41AM 9:06AM 11-06-2022

11-06-2022 VAISHNAVI S D UG STUDENT I B.COM F 20C361TA 9:04AM 10:00AM 11-06-2022

11-06-2022 CHANDHANA C UG STUDENT 1 BSC CJP 20CJP004K 1:25PM 3:00PM 11-06-2022

11-06-2022 D GOWTHAM UG STUDENT 1 BSC CJP 20CJP005TA 1:25PM 3:00PM 11-06-2022

11-06-2022 PUNITH KUMAR K UG STUDENT I B.COM A 20CO39K 8:26AM 9:02AM 11-06-2022



11-06-2022 SAGAR M UG STUDENT I B.COM A 20CO43K 8:26AM 9:02AM 11-06-2022

11-06-2022 ANKUR SINGH S UG STUDENT 1 BCA 20D005 11:37AM 0:07AM 11-06-2022

11-06-2022 ANKUR SINGH S UG STUDENT 1 BCA 20D005 10:53AM 11:00AM 11-06-2022

11-06-2022 MONIKA R UG STUDENT 1 BCA 20D031 12:43PM 12:46PM 11-06-2022

11-06-2022 SURENDAR K UG STUDENT 1 BCA 20D040E 12:33PM 3:00PM 11-06-2022

11-06-2022 SURENDAR K UG STUDENT 1 BCA 20D040E 11:25AM 11:38AM 11-06-2022

11-06-2022 SURENDAR K UG STUDENT 1 BCA 20D040E 10:59AM 11:22AM 11-06-2022

11-06-2022 YAZHINI A P UG STUDENT 1 BCA 20D044E 10:59AM 11:37AM 11-06-2022

11-06-2022 ATTEN JOJOWAR UG STUDENT 1 BA HEP 20HEP003H 9:24AM 3:00AM 11-06-2022

11-06-2022 MANISHA EKKA UG STUDENT 1 BA HEP 20HEP013H 9:24AM 3:00AM 11-06-2022

11-06-2022 SANJANA N UG STUDENT 1 BA HEP 20HEP026K 9:21AM 9:25AM 11-06-2022

11-06-2022 KEERTHI S REDDY UG STUDENT 1 BA HEP 20HEP031K 9:24AM 0:0AM 11-06-2022

11-06-2022 KEERTHI S UG STUDENT 1 BA HEP 20HEP037K 9:25AM 3:00AM 11-06-2022

11-06-2022 SANDHYA S UG STUDENT 1 BA HEP 20HEP039K 9:22AM 9:24AM 11-06-2022

11-06-2022 MAHESH RAO UG STUDENT I B.COM TT 20T005TA 9:01AM 9:04AM 11-06-2022

11-06-2022 TURANGI LAKSHMI NARAYANA UG STUDENT BBA A 21B039K 9:07AM 1:0AM 11-06-2022

11-06-2022 TURANGI LAKSHMI NARAYANA UG STUDENT BBA A 21B039K 8:29AM 8:31AM 11-06-2022

11-06-2022 AHALYA V UG STUDENT BCOM A 21C003K 9:12AM 9:14AM 11-06-2022

11-06-2022 AHALYA V UG STUDENT BCOM A 21C003K 9:18AM 3:00AM 11-06-2022

11-06-2022 BHARATH B G UG STUDENT BCOM A 21C007K 8:32AM 9:06AM 11-06-2022

11-06-2022 KAVITHA M UG STUDENT BCOM A 21C021K 9:12AM 9:14AM 11-06-2022

11-06-2022 KAVITHA M UG STUDENT BCOM A 21C021K 9:18AM 10:00AM 11-06-2022

11-06-2022 KEERTHI D UG STUDENT BCOM A 21C022K 10:47AM 11:00AM 11-06-2022

11-06-2022 AISHWARYA MOHAN UG STUDENT BCOM B 21C102K 8:17AM 9:00AM 11-06-2022

11-06-2022 GANAVI R UG STUDENT BCOM B 21C113K 11:57AM 12:21PM 11-06-2022

11-06-2022 KAVITHA N UG STUDENT BCOM B 21C119K 10:40AM 3:00AM 11-06-2022

11-06-2022 KIRAN KUMAR V UG STUDENT BCOM B 21C120K 12:35PM 1:05PM 11-06-2022

11-06-2022 MRUDULLA SHREE R UG STUDENT BCOM B 21C124K 12:52PM 1:02PM 11-06-2022

11-06-2022 NANDAN GAJANAN PATAGAR UG STUDENT BCOM B 21C125K 10:24AM 1:04AM 11-06-2022

11-06-2022 PRIYATHANA SHERIN A UG STUDENT BCOM B 21C131K 12:52PM 1:02PM 11-06-2022

11-06-2022 SREEDA M UG STUDENT BCOM B 21C144K 12:22PM 3:00PM 11-06-2022

11-06-2022 SUMATHI S UG STUDENT BCOM B 21C145K 8:17AM 3:00AM 11-06-2022

11-06-2022 JAYAKANTH G UG STUDENT BCOM  C 21C217K 8:30AM 9:06AM 11-06-2022



11-06-2022 RUDRESH T R UG STUDENT BCOM  C 21C237K 8:31AM 1:0AM 11-06-2022

11-06-2022 SHAKTHIVEL G UG STUDENT BCOM  C 21C242K 10:24AM 3:00AM 11-06-2022

11-06-2022 SURYA S UG STUDENT BCOM  C 21C247K 8:30AM 3:00AM 11-06-2022

11-06-2022 VIKAS D S UG STUDENT BCOM  C 21C250K 8:30AM 9:10AM 11-06-2022

11-06-2022 MAHESH M UG STUDENT BCOM  C 21C257K 9:21AM 3:00AM 11-06-2022

11-06-2022 SANJAY M UG STUDENT BCOM  C 21C265K 8:31AM 9:03AM 11-06-2022

11-06-2022 ANNUSHA RAUT UG STUDENT BCOM  D 21C303K 10:44AM 3:00AM 11-06-2022

11-06-2022 ANNUSHA RAUT UG STUDENT BCOM  D 21C303K 10:36AM 10:41AM 11-06-2022

11-06-2022 ARAVIND P UG STUDENT BCOM  D 21C304K 8:32AM 9:03AM 11-06-2022

11-06-2022 J JANANI UG STUDENT BCOM  D 21C316K 9:17AM 9:20AM 11-06-2022

11-06-2022 J JANANI UG STUDENT BCOM  D 21C316K 9:26AM 3:00AM 11-06-2022

11-06-2022 NANDINI V UG STUDENT BCOM  D 21C325K 9:17AM 9:20AM 11-06-2022

11-06-2022 SELVI R UG STUDENT BCOM  D 21C341K 10:36AM 10:40AM 11-06-2022

11-06-2022 SELVI R UG STUDENT BCOM  D 21C341K 10:45AM 3:00AM 11-06-2022

11-06-2022 DILEEP J UG STUDENT BCOM  D 21C360K 8:16AM 3:00AM 11-06-2022

11-06-2022 ARCHANA V UG STUDENT BCOM  E 21C406TA 8:01AM 3:00AM 11-06-2022

11-06-2022 DINESH N UG STUDENT BCOM  E 21C413TA 11:01AM 11:35AM 11-06-2022

11-06-2022 DRUVA N UG STUDENT BCOM  E 21C414TA 11:00AM 11:34AM 11-06-2022

11-06-2022 GULSAN KUMAR P UG STUDENT BCOM  E 21C416TA 11:00AM 1:00AM 11-06-2022

11-06-2022 HARI DHARSHAN M UG STUDENT BCOM  E 21C417TA 10:34AM 10:40AM 11-06-2022

11-06-2022 HARI DHARSHAN M UG STUDENT BCOM  E 21C417TA 1:12PM 1:21PM 11-06-2022

11-06-2022 MANOJ G UG STUDENT BCOM  E 21C422TA 11:00AM 3:00AM 11-06-2022

11-06-2022 SHABARISH REDDY K UG STUDENT BCOM  E 21C435TA 10:32AM 1:02AM 11-06-2022

11-06-2022 YADHAV M UG STUDENT BCOM  E 21C444TA 8:31AM 9:05AM 11-06-2022

11-06-2022 BHARATH KUMAR S UG STUDENT BCOM  E 21C446TA 10:55AM 11:36AM 11-06-2022

11-06-2022 FAIZA KHURATH UL AYIEN R UG STUDENT BCOM  E 21C453E 10:39AM 11:00AM 11-06-2022

11-06-2022 RUCHITHA UG STUDENT BSC C 21CP003K 11:44AM 12;00PM 11-06-2022

11-06-2022 S ASHMITHA UG STUDENT BSC C 21CP004K 11:44AM 12:00PM 11-06-2022

11-06-2022 ASHWINI P UG STUDENT BCA 21D008K 10:02AM 11:00AM 11-06-2022

11-06-2022 BHIMANA GOWDA Y UG STUDENT BCA 21D009K 9:21AM 10:01AM 11-06-2022

11-06-2022 BHIMANA GOWDA Y UG STUDENT BCA 21D009K 8:57AM 9:02AM 11-06-2022

11-06-2022 CHETHANA B UG STUDENT BCA 21D010K 9:18AM 10:02AM 11-06-2022

11-06-2022 DEVIKA M UG STUDENT BCA 21D014K 9:17AM 10:02AM 11-06-2022



11-06-2022 LOGESHWARE B UG STUDENT BCA 21D019K 9:17AM 10:00AM 11-06-2022

11-06-2022 NITHISH KUMAR R UG STUDENT BCA 21D024K 9:19AM 10:01AM 11-06-2022

11-06-2022 RAMYA R UG STUDENT BCA 21D028K 9:17AM 10:01AM 11-06-2022

11-06-2022 CHARAN S UG STUDENT BCA 21D029TA 9:19AM 10:01AM 11-06-2022

11-06-2022 SHERWIN ANTONY UG STUDENT BCA 21D032K 9:19AM 10:02AM 11-06-2022

11-06-2022 SHERWIN ANTONY UG STUDENT BCA 21D032K 8:57AM 9:01AM 11-06-2022

11-06-2022 SHILPA A UG STUDENT BCA 21D034K 9:18AM 10:01AM 11-06-2022

11-06-2022 SINDHU L UG STUDENT BCA 21D035K 9:18AM 10:02AM 11-06-2022

11-06-2022 SWATHI M P UG STUDENT BCA 21D037K 9:18AM 10:02AM 11-06-2022

11-06-2022 SWETHA K S UG STUDENT BCA 21D038K 9:39AM 9:46AM 11-06-2022

11-06-2022 SYED ABUSUFFIYAN H UG STUDENT BCA 21D039K 9:18AM 10:01AM 11-06-2022

11-06-2022 SYED ABUSUFFIYAN H UG STUDENT BCA 21D039K 8:57AM 9:02AM 11-06-2022

11-06-2022 THANISHA S UG STUDENT BCA 21D040K 9:18AM 10:01AM 11-06-2022

11-06-2022 VANDANA S UG STUDENT BCA 21D041K 9:17AM 10:01AM 11-06-2022

11-06-2022 VANISHREE R UG STUDENT BCA 21D042K 9:18AM 9:39AM 11-06-2022

11-06-2022 VANISHREE R UG STUDENT BCA 21D042K 9:46AM 10:01AM 11-06-2022

11-06-2022 VASANTH R UG STUDENT BCA 21D043TA 10:00AM 11:00AM 11-06-2022

11-06-2022 VASANTH R UG STUDENT BCA 21D043TA 9:29AM 9:39AM 11-06-2022

11-06-2022 ANU A UG STUDENT BCA 21D045K 12:51PM 1:21PM 11-06-2022

11-06-2022 ANU A UG STUDENT BCA 21D045K 9:13AM 10:01AM 11-06-2022

11-06-2022 RAKSHITHA S UG STUDENT BCA 21D047K 9:17AM 10:01AM 11-06-2022

11-06-2022 THANUJ R UG STUDENT BCA 21D049TA 9:21AM 10:01AM 11-06-2022

11-06-2022 THANUJ R UG STUDENT BCA 21D049TA 8:57AM 9:02AM 11-06-2022

11-06-2022 RAVICHANDRA M R UG STUDENT BCA 21D060K 9:18AM 10:01AM 11-06-2022

11-06-2022 ANKIT ROY UG STUDENT BCA 21D062H 9:17AM 10:02AM 11-06-2022

11-06-2022 YASHASWINI M UG STUDENT BCA 21D066K 9:17AM 10:01AM 11-06-2022

11-06-2022 B G BHARATH UG STUDENT BSC A 21MC001K 9:26AM 10:02AM 11-06-2022

11-06-2022 SANKALPA R UG STUDENT BSC A 21MC004K 9:26AM 10:02AM 11-06-2022

11-06-2022 DIVYA H M UG STUDENT BSC B 21PYCS038K 2:42PM 2:45PM 11-06-2022

11-06-2022 JOSEPHINE MARY J UG STUDENT BSC B 21PYCS042K 2:42PM 2:45PM 11-06-2022

11-06-2022 VIKRAM KUMAR RAYAMANE UG STUDENT BA A 21SE036K 8:26AM 1:0AM 11-06-2022

11-06-2022 MUKESH R UG STUDENT I B.COM TT 21T004K 8:31AM 9:06AM 11-06-2022

11-06-2022 MUKESH R UG STUDENT I B.COM TT 21T004K 10:54AM 11:37AM 11-06-2022



11-06-2022 RUCHITHA K UG STUDENT I B.COM TT 21T009K 10:55AM 11:36AM 11-06-2022

11-06-2022 SNEHA M UG STUDENT BCOM  F 21T011H 10:55AM 11:37AM 11-06-2022

11-06-2022 SNEHA M UG STUDENT BCOM  F 21T011H 8:43AM 9:02AM 11-06-2022

11-06-2022 VAIBHAV RAJ G K UG STUDENT BCOM  F 21T013H 10:54AM 3:00AM 11-06-2022

11-06-2022 MOHAN KUMAR K UG STUDENT BCOM  F 21T025K 8:31AM 9:06AM 11-06-2022

11-06-2022 ABDUL AZIZ UG STUDENT 3 B.Com. R19T001H 11:10AM 12:00PM 11-06-2022

13-06-2022 HARSHITHA. N UG STUDENT II BBA A 19B011 8:27AM 9:03AM 13-06-2022

13-06-2022 ORAN JURIEL DSOUZA UG STUDENT II BBA B 19B074E 9:11AM 9:0AM 13-06-2022

13-06-2022 MAHESH J JAYANNA UG STUDENT II BCOM A 19C021K 8:35AM 9:0AM 13-06-2022

13-06-2022 SOUNDHARYA V UG STUDENT II BCOM A 19C066K 8:41AM 9:03AM 13-06-2022

13-06-2022 OM PRAKASH S UG STUDENT II BCOM A 19C068T 10:25AM 10:44AM 13-06-2022

13-06-2022 SAMREEN M UG STUDENT II BCOM B 19C147K 10:42AM 3:00AM 13-06-2022

13-06-2022 SAMREEN M UG STUDENT II BCOM B 19C147K 10:37AM 11:00AM 13-06-2022

13-06-2022 DURGA PADMINI K UG STUDENT II BCOM C 19C171K 1:35PM 2;00PM 13-06-2022

13-06-2022 HARSHA N UG STUDENT II BCOM C 19C173K 1:30PM 2:39PM 13-06-2022

13-06-2022 HARSHA N UG STUDENT II BCOM C 19C173K 8:33AM 9:04AM 13-06-2022

13-06-2022 SWAROOP N UG STUDENT II BCOM C 19C212K 8:39AM 9:04AM 13-06-2022

13-06-2022 JAYALAKSHMI C UG STUDENT II BCOM C 19C221K 1:23PM 1:25PM 13-06-2022

13-06-2022 AJITH KRISHNA S UG STUDENT II BCOM D 19C242K 1:24PM 1:26PM 13-06-2022

13-06-2022 AJITH KRISHNA S UG STUDENT II BCOM D 19C242K 1:28PM 2:00PM 13-06-2022

13-06-2022 BHAVANA B V UG STUDENT II BCOM D 19C247K 1:26PM 1:29PM 13-06-2022

13-06-2022 BHAVANA B V UG STUDENT II BCOM D 19C247K 1:35PM 2:00PM 13-06-2022

13-06-2022 DIVYA P UG STUDENT II BCOM D 19C251K 9:11AM 10:00AM 13-06-2022

13-06-2022 MAHESH J JOTHESHA UG STUDENT II BCOM D 19C264K 8:21AM 9:0AM 13-06-2022

13-06-2022 MANASA S UG STUDENT II BCOM D 19C265K 1:33PM 1:35PM 13-06-2022

13-06-2022 MANASA S UG STUDENT II BCOM D 19C265K 1:26PM 1:28PM 13-06-2022

13-06-2022 MANIKANDAN M UG STUDENT II BCOM D 19C266T 8:33AM 9:03AM 13-06-2022

13-06-2022 MANOJ N UG STUDENT II BCOM D 19C269K 1:21PM 1:28PM 13-06-2022

13-06-2022 MURALI V UG STUDENT II BCOM D 19C271K 12:11PM 12:30PM 13-06-2022

13-06-2022 NIJA M UG STUDENT II BCOM D 19C275K 1:26PM 1:34PM 13-06-2022

13-06-2022 RAJESHWARI  G GOPAL UG STUDENT II BCOM D 19C282K 11:42AM 9:02AM 13-06-2022

13-06-2022 RAJESHWARI  G GOPAL UG STUDENT II BCOM D 19C282K 10:13AM 11:40AM 13-06-2022

13-06-2022 SWATHI K UG STUDENT II BCOM D 19C290K 8:37AM 9:00AM 13-06-2022



13-06-2022 SWATHI K UG STUDENT II BCOM D 19C290K 8:30AM 8:34AM 13-06-2022

13-06-2022 UMA S UG STUDENT II BCOM D 19C291K 1:35PM 3:00PM 13-06-2022

13-06-2022 UMA S UG STUDENT II BCOM D 19C291K 1:26PM 1:29PM 13-06-2022

13-06-2022 VENKATESH R UG STUDENT II BCOM D 19C292T 8:20AM 8:30AM 13-06-2022

13-06-2022 AAKASH G N UG STUDENT II BCOM E 19C321H 9:15AM 10:06AM 13-06-2022

13-06-2022 ABHISHEK TALUKDAR UG STUDENT II BCOM E 19C322H 9:13AM 10:05AM 13-06-2022

13-06-2022 AJITH KUMAR S UG STUDENT II BCOM E 19C323H 9:15AM 10:06AM 13-06-2022

13-06-2022 AJITH KUMAR S UG STUDENT II BCOM E 19C323H 10:10AM 9:00AM 13-06-2022

13-06-2022 AKSHAY  KUMAR J UG STUDENT II BCOM E 19C324H 1:26PM 2:00PM 13-06-2022

13-06-2022 AKSHAY  KUMAR J UG STUDENT II BCOM E 19C324H 9:15AM 10:06AM 13-06-2022

13-06-2022 ATHIRA S UG STUDENT II BCOM E 19C331H 9:15AM 10:04AM 13-06-2022

13-06-2022 ATUL VISHAL BECK UG STUDENT II BCOM E 19C332H 9:13AM 10:05AM 13-06-2022

13-06-2022 CHARAN RAJ M S UG STUDENT II BCOM E 19c337h 9:13AM 10:05AM 13-06-2022

13-06-2022 KHUSHBOO KUMARI UG STUDENT II BCOM E 19C343H 9:14AM 10:05AM 13-06-2022

13-06-2022 LEELA D UG STUDENT II BCOM E 19C346T 9:14AM 10:06AM 13-06-2022

13-06-2022 MAHALAKSHMI R UG STUDENT II BCOM E 19C347H 9:14AM 10:00AM 13-06-2022

13-06-2022 MANISH KUMAR R UG STUDENT II BCOM E 19C349H 9:15AM 10:06AM 13-06-2022

13-06-2022 MANSI YADAV G UG STUDENT II BCOM E 19C350H 9:13AM 10:04AM 13-06-2022

13-06-2022 MEHUL M UG STUDENT II BCOM E 19C351T 9:15AM 10:10AM 13-06-2022

13-06-2022 NIRAJ KUMAR UG STUDENT II BCOM E 19C354H 9:15AM 10:00AM 13-06-2022

13-06-2022 PRIYANKA UG STUDENT II BCOM E 19C358H 9:14AM 10:05AM 13-06-2022

13-06-2022 RISHU YADAV UG STUDENT II BCOM E 19C360H 9:14AM 10:06AM 13-06-2022

13-06-2022 S SHARANYA UG STUDENT II BCOM E 19C362H 1:28PM 2:00PM 13-06-2022

13-06-2022 SHETTY KRIPALI RAMESH UG STUDENT II BCOM E 19c364h 9:13AM 10:04AM 13-06-2022

13-06-2022 SHWETHA S UG STUDENT II BCOM E 19C365H 10:05AM 11:00AM 13-06-2022

13-06-2022 SOMYA AGGARWAL UG STUDENT II BCOM E 19C366H 9:13AM 10:04AM 13-06-2022

13-06-2022 SREEDHAR M UG STUDENT II BCOM E 19C367TE 9:15AM 10:00AM 13-06-2022

13-06-2022 SUBHASINI T S UG STUDENT II BCOM E 19C368S 9:14AM 10:06AM 13-06-2022

13-06-2022 SYED JAFFAR J R UG STUDENT II BCOM E 19C370H 9:15AM 12:32PM 13-06-2022

13-06-2022 SYED JAFFAR J R UG STUDENT II BCOM E 19C370H 12:37PM 3:00PM 13-06-2022

13-06-2022 ABHA RANI UG STUDENT II BCOM E 19C373H 9:13AM 10:05AM 13-06-2022

13-06-2022 HEMALATHA P UG STUDENT II BCOM E 19C374H 1:26PM 1:35PM 13-06-2022

13-06-2022 HEMALATHA P UG STUDENT II BCOM E 19C374H 9:12AM 11:40AM 13-06-2022



13-06-2022 TARUN D GHELOTH UG STUDENT II BCOM E 19C375H 10:06AM 9:06AM 13-06-2022

13-06-2022 APARNA SURESH UG STUDENT II BCOM E 19C376H 9:15AM 10:04AM 13-06-2022

13-06-2022 BHOLA TANWAR UG STUDENT II BCOM E 19C378H 9:14AM 10:08AM 13-06-2022

13-06-2022 LOHITH R UG STUDENT II BCOM E 19C380T 9:15AM 10:10AM 13-06-2022

13-06-2022 PRAVEEN P APPUGOL UG STUDENT 2 BA HEP 19HEP015K 9:03AM 9:0AM 13-06-2022

13-06-2022 PRAVEEN P APPUGOL UG STUDENT 2 BA HEP 19HEP015K 8:32AM 8:34AM 13-06-2022

13-06-2022 ARUNKUMAR S UG STUDENT II BCOM F 19T003K 10:17AM 3:00AM 13-06-2022

13-06-2022 ARUNKUMAR S UG STUDENT II BCOM F 19T003K 8:46AM 9:03AM 13-06-2022

13-06-2022 K G MONISH UG STUDENT II BCOM F 19T008F 10:17AM 9:07AM 13-06-2022

13-06-2022 PRAJWAL A K UG STUDENT II BCOM F 19T019K 10:23AM 10:27AM 13-06-2022

13-06-2022 PRAJWAL S UG STUDENT II BCOM F 19T020K 8:33AM 9:00AM 13-06-2022

13-06-2022 SHWETHA C UG STUDENT II BCOM F 19T022K 8:28AM 9:00AM 13-06-2022

13-06-2022 SUPRAJA S UG STUDENT II BCOM F 19T023E 8:31AM 9:04AM 13-06-2022

13-06-2022 ROBINSON J UG STUDENT II BCOM F 19T029K 8:30AM 8:58AM 13-06-2022

13-06-2022 ROBINSON J UG STUDENT II BCOM F 19T029K 9:03AM 10:00AM 13-06-2022

13-06-2022 SHRUSHTI N UG STUDENT II BCOM F 19T036K 10:17AM 11:00AM 13-06-2022

13-06-2022 ASHWINI.S PG STUDENT II M.A. ECONOMICS 20AEC002M 12:40PM 1:00PM 13-06-2022

13-06-2022 CHAITHRA.HR PG STUDENT II M.A. ECONOMICS 20AEC004C 11:49AM 12:03PM 13-06-2022

13-06-2022 UMA.R PG STUDENT II M.A. ECONOMICS 20AEC007M 12:40PM 1:00PM 13-06-2022

13-06-2022 RUCHITHA S UG STUDENT 1 BBA 20B021K 1:37PM 2:14PM 13-06-2022

13-06-2022 RUCHITHA S UG STUDENT 1 BBA 20B021K 2:48PM 3:00PM 13-06-2022

13-06-2022 SPOORTHY C G UG STUDENT 1 BBA 20B037K 2:42PM 2:48PM 13-06-2022

13-06-2022 SPOORTHY C G UG STUDENT 1 BBA 20B037K 1:37PM 2:37PM 13-06-2022

13-06-2022 JELSIYA VILSON UG STUDENT 1 BBA AVA 20BAV003H 8:25AM 9:05AM 13-06-2022

13-06-2022 KOMALA V UG STUDENT I B.COM B 20C099K 8:24AM 9:03AM 13-06-2022

13-06-2022 LAVANYA S UG STUDENT I B.COM B 20C102K 8:24AM 10:00AM 13-06-2022

13-06-2022 DEEPIKA P UG STUDENT I B.COM C 20C168K 8:36AM 9:03AM 13-06-2022

13-06-2022 P POONGAVANAM UG STUDENT I B.COM C 20C194TA 11:47AM 12:31PM 13-06-2022

13-06-2022 LOKESH N UG STUDENT I B.COM C 20C224K 8:37AM 9:04AM 13-06-2022

13-06-2022 LOKESH N UG STUDENT I B.COM C 20C224K 9:06AM 9:09AM 13-06-2022

13-06-2022 HARIPRIYA K UG STUDENT I B.COM D 20C260E 8:28AM 10:00AM 13-06-2022

13-06-2022 PAVANKALYAN R UG STUDENT I B.COM D 20C304K 8:26AM 8:37AM 13-06-2022

13-06-2022 PAVANKALYAN R UG STUDENT I B.COM D 20C304K 9:04AM 9:09AM 13-06-2022



13-06-2022 ASHISH JOHN SEBASTIAN UG STUDENT I B.COM F 20C327H 10:31AM 10:35AM 13-06-2022

13-06-2022 KARTHIKEYAN G UG STUDENT I B.COM F 20C337TA 11:47AM 11:49AM 13-06-2022

13-06-2022 MANU MATHEW UG STUDENT I B.COM F 20C342H 10:31AM 10:33AM 13-06-2022

13-06-2022 PRINCE KUMAR M UG STUDENT I B.COM F 20C353H 10:13AM 10:00AM 13-06-2022

13-06-2022 SANJAY M UG STUDENT 1 BSC CJP 20CJP011K 8:29AM 8:34AM 13-06-2022

13-06-2022 SANJAY M UG STUDENT 1 BSC CJP 20CJP011K 9:03AM 3:00AM 13-06-2022

13-06-2022 SMITHA N UG STUDENT 1 BSC CJP 20CJP012K 11:56AM 12:00PM 13-06-2022

13-06-2022 VINAY R UG STUDENT 1 BSC CJP 20CJP021TA 9:03AM 3:00AM 13-06-2022

13-06-2022 VINAY R UG STUDENT 1 BSC CJP 20CJP021TA 8:29AM 8:34AM 13-06-2022

13-06-2022 RAKSHITHA K UG STUDENT 1 BSC CJP 20CJP036K 11:56AM 3:00AM 13-06-2022

13-06-2022 ANKITHA M UG STUDENT I B.COM A 20CO05K 8:34AM 9:04AM 13-06-2022

13-06-2022 CHANDANA M S UG STUDENT I B.COM A 20CO11K 8:34AM 9:04AM 13-06-2022

13-06-2022 MADHUSUDHAN A UG STUDENT I B.COM A 20CO31K 10:52AM 11:29AM 13-06-2022

13-06-2022 RANGASWAMY P UG STUDENT I B.COM A 20CO41K 2:22PM 10:00PM 13-06-2022

13-06-2022 SANDHYA B UG STUDENT I B.COM A 20CO46K 8:29AM 9:03AM 13-06-2022

13-06-2022 SANDHYA K UG STUDENT I B.COM A 20CO47K 2:08PM 2:10PM 13-06-2022

13-06-2022 SUBHASH D UG STUDENT I B.COM A 20CO52K 10:52AM 11:29AM 13-06-2022

13-06-2022 YAZHINI A P UG STUDENT 1 BCA 20D044E 10:51AM 0:01AM 13-06-2022

13-06-2022 ATTEN JOJOWAR UG STUDENT 1 BA HEP 20HEP003H 10:48AM 11:38AM 13-06-2022

13-06-2022 LAVANYA G P UG STUDENT 1 BA HEP 20HEP012K 10:56AM 11:37AM 13-06-2022

13-06-2022 MANISHA EKKA UG STUDENT 1 BA HEP 20HEP013H 10:48AM 11:37AM 13-06-2022

13-06-2022 PAVAN KUMAR M UG STUDENT 1 BA HEP 20HEP016K 10:51AM 11:37AM 13-06-2022

13-06-2022 SANJANA N UG STUDENT 1 BA HEP 20HEP026K 10:50AM 11:37AM 13-06-2022

13-06-2022 KEERTHI S REDDY UG STUDENT 1 BA HEP 20HEP031K 11:37AM 12:00PM 13-06-2022

13-06-2022 SWATHI K UG STUDENT 1 BA HES 20HES004K 10:57AM 11:37AM 13-06-2022

13-06-2022 SWATHI K UG STUDENT 1 BA HES 20HES004K 11:53AM 12:00PM 13-06-2022

13-06-2022 THENMOLI B UG STUDENT 1 BA HES 20HES014K 11:53AM 12:00PM 13-06-2022

13-06-2022 THENMOLI B UG STUDENT 1 BA HES 20HES014K 10:57AM 11:37AM 13-06-2022

13-06-2022 DEEPIKA D UG STUDENT 1 BSC PCM 20PCM006K 8:23AM 9:00AM 13-06-2022

13-06-2022 DAYANA MARY M UG STUDENT 1 BA SEP 20SEP006TA 11:37AM 12:00AM 13-06-2022

13-06-2022 SURUTHI PRIYA PG STUDENT II M.Sc. MATHEMATICS 20SMT001M 11:42AM 12:25PM 13-06-2022

13-06-2022 SURUTHI PRIYA PG STUDENT II M.Sc. MATHEMATICS 20SMT001M 10:17AM 10:54AM 13-06-2022

13-06-2022 MAHESH RAO UG STUDENT I B.COM TT 20T005TA 11:47AM 11:49AM 13-06-2022



13-06-2022 ALLBIN M UG STUDENT BBA A 21B002K 12:41PM 12:43PM 13-06-2022

13-06-2022 DARSHAN A UG STUDENT BBA A 21B007K 12:45PM 12:47PM 13-06-2022

13-06-2022 DAYANAND D UG STUDENT BBA A 21B008K 12:40PM 3:00PM 13-06-2022

13-06-2022 DIVYA S UG STUDENT BBA A 21B009K 8:25AM 9:03AM 13-06-2022

13-06-2022 LIKHITHA M REDDY UG STUDENT BBA A 21B017K 12:39PM 12:41PM 13-06-2022

13-06-2022 VARSHINI M UG STUDENT BBA A 21B041K 12:39PM 3:00PM 13-06-2022

13-06-2022 SHASHI KUMAR M UG STUDENT BBA A 21B051K 8:26AM 9:04AM 13-06-2022

13-06-2022 SHASHI KUMAR M UG STUDENT BBA A 21B051K 12:45PM 12:47PM 13-06-2022

13-06-2022 ADITI TIWARI UG STUDENT BBA A 21B052K 12:40PM 3:00PM 13-06-2022

13-06-2022 AISHWARYA S UG STUDENT BBA A 21B055K 12:39PM 3:00PM 13-06-2022

13-06-2022 KEMPRAJU C UG STUDENT BBA A 21B057K 12:45PM 12:47PM 13-06-2022

13-06-2022 RAJESH M A UG STUDENT BBA A 21B058K 12:45PM 12:47PM 13-06-2022

13-06-2022 MONICA KRISHNA S UG STUDENT BBA A 21B060K 12:39PM 1:09PM 13-06-2022

13-06-2022 ALVIN MATHEW UG STUDENT BBA  B 21B061K 10:55AM 11:39AM 13-06-2022

13-06-2022 ASHWINI R UG STUDENT BBA  B 21B062H 10:50AM 11:40AM 13-06-2022

13-06-2022 C JITHESH UG STUDENT BBA  B 21B065E 11:38AM 3:00AM 13-06-2022

13-06-2022 C VIVEK UG STUDENT BBA  B 21B066TA 10:49AM 11:39AM 13-06-2022

13-06-2022 DAYAS SIVA K UG STUDENT BBA  B 21B067TA 10:49AM 11:39AM 13-06-2022

13-06-2022 GOVIND KUMAR.B UG STUDENT BBA  B 21B068K 10:57AM 11:03AM 13-06-2022

13-06-2022 HARSH DUBEY UG STUDENT BBA  B 21B069H 10:57AM 11:03AM 13-06-2022

13-06-2022 JEBIN J UG STUDENT BBA  B 21B070K 10:55AM 11:39AM 13-06-2022

13-06-2022 JESTINA A UG STUDENT BBA  B 21B071TA 10:59AM 11:01AM 13-06-2022

13-06-2022 JESTINA A UG STUDENT BBA  B 21B071TA 11:40AM 3:00AM 13-06-2022

13-06-2022 JESTINA A UG STUDENT BBA  B 21B071TA 10:50AM 10:53AM 13-06-2022

13-06-2022 LINU T K UG STUDENT BBA  B 21B073K 10:52AM 11:40AM 13-06-2022

13-06-2022 MARIA PRINCY A R UG STUDENT BBA  B 21B075K 10:51AM 10:55AM 13-06-2022

13-06-2022 MARIA PRINCY A R UG STUDENT BBA  B 21B075K 11:40AM 3:00AM 13-06-2022

13-06-2022 MOHAMMED ANIES S UG STUDENT BBA  B 21B076K 10:51AM 1:01AM 13-06-2022

13-06-2022 MOHAMMED FAIZAN S UG STUDENT BBA  B 21B077K 8:31AM 9:03AM 13-06-2022

13-06-2022 MOHAMMED FAIZAN S UG STUDENT BBA  B 21B077K 10:51AM 11:39AM 13-06-2022

13-06-2022 MONIKA G UG STUDENT BBA  B 21B078TA 10:45AM 10:47AM 13-06-2022

13-06-2022 MONIKA G UG STUDENT BBA  B 21B078TA 11:39AM 3:00AM 13-06-2022

13-06-2022 NAVINKUMAR K UG STUDENT BBA  B 21B079TA 10:50AM 11:39AM 13-06-2022



13-06-2022 NIVETHA D K UG STUDENT BBA  B 21B080TA 10:51AM 11:40AM 13-06-2022

13-06-2022 RAJASEKAR A UG STUDENT BBA  B 21B082TA 10:49AM 11:38AM 13-06-2022

13-06-2022 RAKESH R UG STUDENT BBA  B 21B083K 8:43AM 9:07AM 13-06-2022

13-06-2022 RAKESH R UG STUDENT BBA  B 21B083K 10:50AM 11:39AM 13-06-2022

13-06-2022 SACHIN DUBEY UG STUDENT BBA  B 21B085K 10:50AM 11:38AM 13-06-2022

13-06-2022 SURESH D UG STUDENT BBA  B 21B088K 11:39AM 3:00AM 13-06-2022

13-06-2022 THEJAS K UG STUDENT BBA  B 21B089TA 10:49AM 11:38AM 13-06-2022

13-06-2022 VIGNESH K UG STUDENT BBA  B 21B090K 11:38AM 3:00AM 13-06-2022

13-06-2022 S SANJAY KUMAR UG STUDENT BBA  B 21B093E 11:06AM 11:38AM 13-06-2022

13-06-2022 SWETHA P UG STUDENT BBA  B 21B094TA 11:40AM 3:00AM 13-06-2022

13-06-2022 SWETHA P UG STUDENT BBA  B 21B094TA 10:46AM 10:54AM 13-06-2022

13-06-2022 KAVYA B UG STUDENT BBA  B 21B100K 10:45AM 11:39AM 13-06-2022

13-06-2022 KRISHIKA S REDDY UG STUDENT BBA  B 21B101K 10:45AM 11:00AM 13-06-2022

13-06-2022 PRAJWAL N UG STUDENT BBA  B 21B102K 10:52AM 11:40AM 13-06-2022

13-06-2022 ROSHINI C UG STUDENT BBA  B 21B103K 10:51AM 3:00AM 13-06-2022

13-06-2022 CHANDAN KUMAR P UG STUDENT BBA  B 21B104TA 10:49AM 11:39AM 13-06-2022

13-06-2022 KOKILA VANI S UG STUDENT BBA  B 21B106K 10:47AM 10:59AM 13-06-2022

13-06-2022 KOKILA VANI S UG STUDENT BBA  B 21B106K 11:01AM 11:40AM 13-06-2022

13-06-2022 MOHAMMED SARJOON UG STUDENT BBA  B 21B107K 11:39AM 3:00AM 13-06-2022

13-06-2022 KASTURI SARMAH UG STUDENT BBA  B 21B109E 10:51AM 11:40AM 13-06-2022

13-06-2022 KASTURI SARMAH UG STUDENT BBA  B 21B109E 8:26AM 9:04AM 13-06-2022

13-06-2022 SHREYAS R UG STUDENT BBA  B 21B110K 10:50AM 11:23AM 13-06-2022

13-06-2022 NAGARAJ V UG STUDENT BBA  B 21B113TA 10:56AM 11:39AM 13-06-2022

13-06-2022 ARUN KUMAR A UG STUDENT BBA - AVIATION 21BAV001K 11:47AM 1:07AM 13-06-2022

13-06-2022 HUSNABANU M UG STUDENT BBA - AVIATION 21BAV002K 11:46AM 12:31PM 13-06-2022

13-06-2022 HUSNABANU M UG STUDENT BBA - AVIATION 21BAV002K 10:30AM 10:37AM 13-06-2022

13-06-2022 SAJAN AIYAPPA M V UG STUDENT BBA - AVIATION 21BAV005K 11:47AM 12:31PM 13-06-2022

13-06-2022 SHERWIN M UG STUDENT BBA - AVIATION 21BAV007K 11:53AM 12:31PM 13-06-2022

13-06-2022 TEJAS M UG STUDENT BBA - AVIATION 21BAV008K 11:47AM 12:31PM 13-06-2022

13-06-2022 MOHAMMED ZAHID UG STUDENT BBA - AVIATION 21BAV009K 11:47AM 12:31PM 13-06-2022

13-06-2022 MUHAMMED HISHAM V P UG STUDENT BBA - AVIATION 21BAV012M 8:43AM 9:07AM 13-06-2022

13-06-2022 AHALYA V UG STUDENT BCOM A 21C003K 11:44AM 12:29PM 13-06-2022

13-06-2022 AHALYA V UG STUDENT BCOM A 21C003K 12:36PM 12:43PM 13-06-2022



13-06-2022 AHALYA V UG STUDENT BCOM A 21C003K 1:20PM 1:23PM 13-06-2022

13-06-2022 AHALYA V UG STUDENT BCOM A 21C003K 12:54PM 12:57PM 13-06-2022

13-06-2022 AHALYA V UG STUDENT BCOM A 21C003K 8:16AM 11:42AM 13-06-2022

13-06-2022 DHANUSH KUMAR M UG STUDENT BCOM A 21C012K 8:27AM 9:11AM 13-06-2022

13-06-2022 KARTHIK S UG STUDENT BCOM A 21C020K 2:12PM 3:00PM 13-06-2022

13-06-2022 KAVITHA M UG STUDENT BCOM A 21C021K 9:05AM 9:07AM 13-06-2022

13-06-2022 KAVITHA M UG STUDENT BCOM A 21C021K 1:21PM 3:00PM 13-06-2022

13-06-2022 KEERTHI D UG STUDENT BCOM A 21C022K 1:23PM 1:27PM 13-06-2022

13-06-2022 NAVYA K UG STUDENT BCOM A 21C027K 8:15AM 3:00AM 13-06-2022

13-06-2022 RANJITH KUMAR P G UG STUDENT BCOM A 21C036K 1:21PM 3:00PM 13-06-2022

13-06-2022 RANJITH KUMAR P G UG STUDENT BCOM A 21C036K 10:53AM 12:08PM 13-06-2022

13-06-2022 RANJITH KUMAR P G UG STUDENT BCOM A 21C036K 12:20PM 12:44PM 13-06-2022

13-06-2022 ROHITH C UG STUDENT BCOM A 21C037K 11:45AM 11:47AM 13-06-2022

13-06-2022 ROSHNI J UG STUDENT BCOM A 21C038K 8:17AM 3:00AM 13-06-2022

13-06-2022 SHALINI R UG STUDENT BCOM A 21C043K 10:24AM 1:24PM 13-06-2022

13-06-2022 SHALINI R UG STUDENT BCOM A 21C043K 10:19AM 10:22AM 13-06-2022

13-06-2022 SHIVASHANKAR B UG STUDENT BCOM A 21C044K 9:17AM 9:21AM 13-06-2022

13-06-2022 SHIVASHANKAR B UG STUDENT BCOM A 21C044K 10:06AM 3:00AM 13-06-2022

13-06-2022 TEJAS S M UG STUDENT BCOM A 21C048K 11:45AM 11:47AM 13-06-2022

13-06-2022 JEEVANTH N UG STUDENT BCOM A 21C056K 12:44PM 1:21PM 13-06-2022

13-06-2022 AKHILA N UG STUDENT BCOM A 21C060K 8:30AM 9:03AM 13-06-2022

13-06-2022 AKHILA N UG STUDENT BCOM A 21C060K 9:05AM 9:07AM 13-06-2022

13-06-2022 AKHILA N UG STUDENT BCOM A 21C060K 1:21PM 3:00PM 13-06-2022

13-06-2022 AISHWARYA MOHAN UG STUDENT BCOM B 21C102K 11:46AM 12:31PM 13-06-2022

13-06-2022 ALFIYA BEGUM UG STUDENT BCOM B 21C104K 11:51AM 11:54AM 13-06-2022

13-06-2022 ALFIYA BEGUM UG STUDENT BCOM B 21C104K 12:30PM 3:00PM 13-06-2022

13-06-2022 ARUN K UG STUDENT BCOM B 21C105K 12:32PM 3:00PM 13-06-2022

13-06-2022 ARUN K UG STUDENT BCOM B 21C105K 11:48AM 12:28PM 13-06-2022

13-06-2022 BHARATH N H UG STUDENT BCOM B 21C106K 11:50AM 12:29PM 13-06-2022

13-06-2022 BHUMIKA B PATIL UG STUDENT BCOM B 21C107K 11:49AM 12:30PM 13-06-2022

13-06-2022 CHAITHRA S UG STUDENT BCOM B 21C108K 12:29PM 12:31PM 13-06-2022

13-06-2022 CHAITHRA S UG STUDENT BCOM B 21C108K 11:46AM 11:50AM 13-06-2022

13-06-2022 DIVYA T K UG STUDENT BCOM B 21C112K 11:55AM 12:31PM 13-06-2022



13-06-2022 GANAVI R UG STUDENT BCOM B 21C113K 11:53AM 12:29PM 13-06-2022

13-06-2022 HEMALATHA V UG STUDENT BCOM B 21C114K 11:49AM 12:28PM 13-06-2022

13-06-2022 HEMALATHA V UG STUDENT BCOM B 21C114K 12:30PM 3:00PM 13-06-2022

13-06-2022 HEMANTH K A UG STUDENT BCOM B 21C115K 11:51AM 12:30PM 13-06-2022

13-06-2022 JEEVITHA M UG STUDENT BCOM B 21C117K 11:55AM 12:29PM 13-06-2022

13-06-2022 JEEVITHA M UG STUDENT BCOM B 21C117K 12:31PM 3:00PM 13-06-2022

13-06-2022 JOHNSON S UG STUDENT BCOM B 21C118K 12:28PM 12:30PM 13-06-2022

13-06-2022 JOHNSON S UG STUDENT BCOM B 21C118K 8:16AM 11:48AM 13-06-2022

13-06-2022 KAVITHA N UG STUDENT BCOM B 21C119K 11:46AM 12:29PM 13-06-2022

13-06-2022 KAVITHA N UG STUDENT BCOM B 21C119K 12:33PM 1:20PM 13-06-2022

13-06-2022 KIRAN KUMAR V UG STUDENT BCOM B 21C120K 12:30PM 12:32PM 13-06-2022

13-06-2022 KIRAN KUMAR V UG STUDENT BCOM B 21C120K 11:48AM 12:28PM 13-06-2022

13-06-2022 LAKSHMI C UG STUDENT BCOM B 21C121K 11:47AM 12:28PM 13-06-2022

13-06-2022 LAKSHMI C UG STUDENT BCOM B 21C121K 12:30PM 3:00PM 13-06-2022

13-06-2022 MANISHA O UG STUDENT BCOM B 21C122K 12:30PM 3:00PM 13-06-2022

13-06-2022 MANISHA O UG STUDENT BCOM B 21C122K 11:46AM 12:28PM 13-06-2022

13-06-2022 MELVIN PRATHIK UG STUDENT BCOM B 21C123K 11:50AM 12:29PM 13-06-2022

13-06-2022 MRUDULLA SHREE R UG STUDENT BCOM B 21C124K 11:48AM 12:31PM 13-06-2022

13-06-2022 NANDAN GAJANAN PATAGAR UG STUDENT BCOM B 21C125K 11:48AM 12:30PM 13-06-2022

13-06-2022 NEETHU L UG STUDENT BCOM B 21C126K 11:46AM 12:28PM 13-06-2022

13-06-2022 NEETHU L UG STUDENT BCOM B 21C126K 12:31PM 2:11PM 13-06-2022

13-06-2022 POOJA MALLIK UG STUDENT BCOM B 21C127K 12:30PM 3:00PM 13-06-2022

13-06-2022 POOJA MALLIK UG STUDENT BCOM B 21C127K 11:51AM 12:28PM 13-06-2022

13-06-2022 PRASHANTH S  (SHANKARA NAIK) UG STUDENT BCOM B 21C129K 11:51AM 12:28PM 13-06-2022

13-06-2022 PRASHANTH S  (SHANKARA NAIK) UG STUDENT BCOM B 21C129K 12:31PM 3:00PM 13-06-2022

13-06-2022 PRIYA M UG STUDENT BCOM B 21C130K 11:48AM 12:31PM 13-06-2022

13-06-2022 PUNITH J S UG STUDENT BCOM B 21C132K 11:48AM 12:28PM 13-06-2022

13-06-2022 PUNITH J S UG STUDENT BCOM B 21C132K 12:30PM 1:00PM 13-06-2022

13-06-2022 ROSHAN S UG STUDENT BCOM B 21C136K 10:06AM 3:00AM 13-06-2022

13-06-2022 RUKSANA I UG STUDENT BCOM B 21C137K 11:53AM 12:00PM 13-06-2022

13-06-2022 SADHUM AKSHITHA UG STUDENT BCOM B 21C139K 12:29PM 3:00PM 13-06-2022

13-06-2022 SANJEETHA A UG STUDENT BCOM B 21C140K 12:29PM 3:00PM 13-06-2022

13-06-2022 SANJEETHA A UG STUDENT BCOM B 21C140K 11:48AM 12:18PM 13-06-2022



13-06-2022 SARAVANA V UG STUDENT BCOM B 21C141K 11:49AM 3:00AM 13-06-2022

13-06-2022 SHARAVATHI S UG STUDENT BCOM B 21C142K 11:55AM 12:31PM 13-06-2022

13-06-2022 SUMATHI S UG STUDENT BCOM B 21C145K 11:47AM 12:28PM 13-06-2022

13-06-2022 SUMATHI S UG STUDENT BCOM B 21C145K 12:30PM 3:00PM 13-06-2022

13-06-2022 UMESH V UG STUDENT BCOM B 21C147K 8:19AM 9:00AM 13-06-2022

13-06-2022 VIJAY V M UG STUDENT BCOM B 21C149K 12:34PM 1:04PM 13-06-2022

13-06-2022 CHARMIE D UG STUDENT BCOM B 21C153K 12:30PM 3:00PM 13-06-2022

13-06-2022 CHARMIE D UG STUDENT BCOM B 21C153K 11:47AM 12:28PM 13-06-2022

13-06-2022 SATHYA K UG STUDENT BCOM B 21C156K 11:48AM 12:28PM 13-06-2022

13-06-2022 SATHYA K UG STUDENT BCOM B 21C156K 12:30PM 3:00PM 13-06-2022

13-06-2022 JEEVAN K UG STUDENT BCOM B 21C157K 10:08AM 10:41AM 13-06-2022

13-06-2022 ANUSHA A UG STUDENT BCOM B 21C158K 11:47AM 12:28PM 13-06-2022

13-06-2022 ANUSHA A UG STUDENT BCOM B 21C158K 12:30PM 3:00PM 13-06-2022

13-06-2022 FIRDOUS KOUSER M UG STUDENT BCOM B 21C160K 12:30PM 1:00PM 13-06-2022

13-06-2022 FIRDOUS KOUSER M UG STUDENT BCOM B 21C160K 11:46AM 12:28PM 13-06-2022

13-06-2022 YASHWANTH UG STUDENT BCOM B 21C161K 11:48AM 12:28PM 13-06-2022

13-06-2022 YASHWANTH UG STUDENT BCOM B 21C161K 12:30PM 3:00PM 13-06-2022

13-06-2022 SURAJ KUMAR M UG STUDENT BCOM B 21C163K 11:49AM 1:09AM 13-06-2022

13-06-2022 CHANDINI KUMARI UG STUDENT BCOM B 21C165K 11:46AM 12:29PM 13-06-2022

13-06-2022 SOWNDARYA R UG STUDENT BCOM B 21C167K 11:46AM 12:31PM 13-06-2022

13-06-2022 KANMANI K UG STUDENT BCOM B 21C168K 11:49AM 12:28PM 13-06-2022

13-06-2022 KANMANI K UG STUDENT BCOM B 21C168K 12:30PM 3:00PM 13-06-2022

13-06-2022 BHOOMIKA S UG STUDENT BCOM B 21C171K 12:30PM 3:00PM 13-06-2022

13-06-2022 G HARINI UG STUDENT BCOM  C 21C213K 10:54AM 11:39AM 13-06-2022

13-06-2022 G HARINI UG STUDENT BCOM  C 21C213K 9:17AM 10:06AM 13-06-2022

13-06-2022 MADHAN KUMAR V UG STUDENT BCOM  C 21C222K 10:10AM 10:13AM 13-06-2022

13-06-2022 SHAKTHIVEL G UG STUDENT BCOM  C 21C242K 10:19AM 1:27PM 13-06-2022

13-06-2022 VARUN R UG STUDENT BCOM  C 21C249K 12:47PM 12:52PM 13-06-2022

13-06-2022 VARUN R UG STUDENT BCOM  C 21C249K 11:29AM 12:38PM 13-06-2022

13-06-2022 LINGARAJ B UG STUDENT BCOM  C 21C256K 9:22AM 9:26AM 13-06-2022

13-06-2022 LINGARAJ B UG STUDENT BCOM  C 21C256K 9:10AM 9:12AM 13-06-2022

13-06-2022 LINGARAJ B UG STUDENT BCOM  C 21C256K 9:14AM 9:20AM 13-06-2022

13-06-2022 SANDEEP B UG STUDENT BCOM  C 21C258K 10:48AM 11:38AM 13-06-2022



13-06-2022 ETERNAL R UG STUDENT BCOM  C 21C260K 11:59AM 12:34PM 13-06-2022

13-06-2022 NITHIN J UG STUDENT BCOM  C 21C264K 11:50AM 12:45PM 13-06-2022

13-06-2022 ABHIRAJ KULKARNI UG STUDENT BCOM  D 21C301K 12:34PM 1:20PM 13-06-2022

13-06-2022 ANNUSHA RAUT UG STUDENT BCOM  D 21C303K 12:34PM 1:21PM 13-06-2022

13-06-2022 BERI VISHNU VARDHAN REDDY UG STUDENT BCOM  D 21C306K 12:34PM 1:20PM 13-06-2022

13-06-2022 CHANDANA V UG STUDENT BCOM  D 21C309K 12:45PM 1:20PM 13-06-2022

13-06-2022 DAYANAND UG STUDENT BCOM  D 21C310K 12:37PM 1:19PM 13-06-2022

13-06-2022 DHANUSHREE M UG STUDENT BCOM  D 21C311K 9:03AM 12:39PM 13-06-2022

13-06-2022 DHANUSHREE M UG STUDENT BCOM  D 21C311K 8:29AM 9:00AM 13-06-2022

13-06-2022 DHANUSHREE M UG STUDENT BCOM  D 21C311K 1:21PM 3:00PM 13-06-2022

13-06-2022 DILIP SINGH M UG STUDENT BCOM  D 21C312K 8:26AM 8:58AM 13-06-2022

13-06-2022 HEMANTH N UG STUDENT BCOM  D 21C315K 12:35PM 1:19PM 13-06-2022

13-06-2022 J JANANI UG STUDENT BCOM  D 21C316K 12:53PM 1:20PM 13-06-2022

13-06-2022 J JANANI UG STUDENT BCOM  D 21C316K 1:23PM 3:00PM 13-06-2022

13-06-2022 J JANANI UG STUDENT BCOM  D 21C316K 11:43AM 11:45AM 13-06-2022

13-06-2022 K RATHISH UG STUDENT BCOM  D 21C318K 1:19PM 3:00PM 13-06-2022

13-06-2022 LIKHITHA R UG STUDENT BCOM  D 21C321K 1:20PM 3:00PM 13-06-2022

13-06-2022 MOULENDRA S UG STUDENT BCOM  D 21C324K 1:20PM 3:00PM 13-06-2022

13-06-2022 MOULENDRA S UG STUDENT BCOM  D 21C324K 12:38PM 12:41PM 13-06-2022

13-06-2022 NANDINI V UG STUDENT BCOM  D 21C325K 12:36PM 12:49PM 13-06-2022

13-06-2022 NANDINI V UG STUDENT BCOM  D 21C325K 1:00PM 1:20PM 13-06-2022

13-06-2022 NANDINI V UG STUDENT BCOM  D 21C325K 1:23PM 3:00PM 13-06-2022

13-06-2022 PAVAN KUMAR S K UG STUDENT BCOM  D 21C326K 12:34PM 1:21PM 13-06-2022

13-06-2022 PAVAN KUMAR S K UG STUDENT BCOM  D 21C326K 8:31AM 9:04AM 13-06-2022

13-06-2022 PAVITHRA S P UG STUDENT BCOM  D 21C327K 12:37PM 1:20PM 13-06-2022

13-06-2022 PRAVEEN SINGH SISODIA UG STUDENT BCOM  D 21C329K 8:16AM 1:0AM 13-06-2022

13-06-2022 PRERANA SHARMA D UG STUDENT BCOM  D 21C330K 12:42PM 1:20PM 13-06-2022

13-06-2022 PRIYANKA S N UG STUDENT BCOM  D 21C331K 12:45PM 12:50PM 13-06-2022

13-06-2022 RITU J UG STUDENT BCOM  D 21C335K 12:39PM 1:21PM 13-06-2022

13-06-2022 S R SHREYA UG STUDENT BCOM  D 21C337K 12:36PM 12:48PM 13-06-2022

13-06-2022 S R SHREYA UG STUDENT BCOM  D 21C337K 1:19PM 1:0PM 13-06-2022

13-06-2022 SACHIN DAS UG STUDENT BCOM  D 21C338K 12:33PM 1:21PM 13-06-2022

13-06-2022 SAMIRA TASNEEM S UG STUDENT BCOM  D 21C339K 12:38PM 1:11PM 13-06-2022



13-06-2022 SAMIRA TASNEEM S UG STUDENT BCOM  D 21C339K 1:19PM 2:00PM 13-06-2022

13-06-2022 SELVI R UG STUDENT BCOM  D 21C341K 12:34PM 1:20PM 13-06-2022

13-06-2022 SHAISTHA UG STUDENT BCOM  D 21C342K 12:41PM 1:26PM 13-06-2022

13-06-2022 SHAISTHA UG STUDENT BCOM  D 21C342K 1:32PM 3:00PM 13-06-2022

13-06-2022 SHAISTHA UG STUDENT BCOM  D 21C342K 10:48AM 11:37AM 13-06-2022

13-06-2022 SHWETHA B S UG STUDENT BCOM  D 21C344K 12:39PM 1:09PM 13-06-2022

13-06-2022 SUNIL P UG STUDENT BCOM  D 21C346K 1:19PM 3:00PM 13-06-2022

13-06-2022 TEJAS B Y UG STUDENT BCOM  D 21C347K 12:35PM 1:05PM 13-06-2022

13-06-2022 VARUN S N UG STUDENT BCOM  D 21C349K 12:32PM 12:41PM 13-06-2022

13-06-2022 VARUN S N UG STUDENT BCOM  D 21C349K 12:56PM 1:26PM 13-06-2022

13-06-2022 VARUN S N UG STUDENT BCOM  D 21C349K 1:32PM 1:0PM 13-06-2022

13-06-2022 VARUN S N UG STUDENT BCOM  D 21C349K 10:48AM 11:37AM 13-06-2022

13-06-2022 HAJIRA KHANUM UG STUDENT BCOM  D 21C354K 12:50PM 1:11PM 13-06-2022

13-06-2022 HAJIRA KHANUM UG STUDENT BCOM  D 21C354K 1:19PM 3:00PM 13-06-2022

13-06-2022 HAJIRA KHANUM UG STUDENT BCOM  D 21C354K 12:38PM 12:41PM 13-06-2022

13-06-2022 TEJAS V UG STUDENT BCOM  D 21C357K 10:14AM 3:00AM 13-06-2022

13-06-2022 KISHORE R UG STUDENT BCOM  D 21C361K 12:28PM 3:00PM 13-06-2022

13-06-2022 KISHORE R UG STUDENT BCOM  D 21C361K 8:26AM 8:31AM 13-06-2022

13-06-2022 KISHORE R UG STUDENT BCOM  D 21C361K 8:58AM 11:53AM 13-06-2022

13-06-2022 BEERESH R UG STUDENT BCOM  E 21C408TE 1:46PM 3:00PM 13-06-2022

13-06-2022 BEERESH R UG STUDENT BCOM  E 21C408TE 10:54AM 11:37AM 13-06-2022

13-06-2022 BEERESH R UG STUDENT BCOM  E 21C408TE 9:08AM 10:06AM 13-06-2022

13-06-2022 BEERESH R UG STUDENT BCOM  E 21C408TE 8:21AM 8:25AM 13-06-2022

13-06-2022 HARI DHARSHAN M UG STUDENT BCOM  E 21C417TA 11:38AM 1:08AM 13-06-2022

13-06-2022 HARI DHARSHAN M UG STUDENT BCOM  E 21C417TA 9:11AM 10:06AM 13-06-2022

13-06-2022 KARTHICK G UG STUDENT BCOM  E 21C420TA 8:29AM 9:03AM 13-06-2022

13-06-2022 KISHORE N UG STUDENT BCOM  E 21C421TA 9:16AM 10:04AM 13-06-2022

13-06-2022 YADAV RAHUL PARMANAND UG STUDENT BCOM  E 21C443H 10:49AM 11:36AM 13-06-2022

13-06-2022 VIKRAM GUPTA UG STUDENT BCOM  E 21C451E 11:37AM 1:46PM 13-06-2022

13-06-2022 GLADSON JOHN SANGA UG STUDENT BCOM  E 21C455E 2:11PM 1:0PM 13-06-2022

13-06-2022 GLADSON JOHN SANGA UG STUDENT BCOM  E 21C455E 10:50AM 11:36AM 13-06-2022

13-06-2022 AMBIKA BH PG STUDENT MCOM 21COM003C 2:00PM 2:08PM 13-06-2022

13-06-2022 AMBIKA BH PG STUDENT MCOM 21COM003C 10:10AM 10:51AM 13-06-2022



13-06-2022 KUSUMASIRI R PG STUDENT MCOM 21COM004C 10:09AM 3:00AM 13-06-2022

13-06-2022 ROOPESH M PG STUDENT MCOM 21COM008C 10:09AM 10:51AM 13-06-2022

13-06-2022 INCHARA Y PG STUDENT MCOM 21COM009C 10:10AM 10:51AM 13-06-2022

13-06-2022 INCHARA Y PG STUDENT MCOM 21COM009C 2:00PM 2:08PM 13-06-2022

13-06-2022 CHANDRASHEKAR V PG STUDENT MCOM 21COM010C 10:51AM 11:45AM 13-06-2022

13-06-2022 RANJITHA C PG STUDENT MCOM 21COM011C 10:53AM 11:23AM 13-06-2022

13-06-2022 SHOBHA M PG STUDENT MCOM 21COM012C 10:11AM 10:53AM 13-06-2022

13-06-2022 PAVITHRA V PG STUDENT MCOM 21COM014C 10:53AM 11:45AM 13-06-2022

13-06-2022 AMRUTH A PG STUDENT MCOM 21COM016C 10:12AM 10:51AM 13-06-2022

13-06-2022 AMRUTH A PG STUDENT MCOM 21COM016C 8:35AM 8:58AM 13-06-2022

13-06-2022 YAKSHITHA R PG STUDENT MCOM 21com024m 10:11AM 10:38AM 13-06-2022

13-06-2022 DIVYA R PG STUDENT MCOM 21com025c 10:11AM 11:00AM 13-06-2022

13-06-2022 LIKITH S PG STUDENT MCOM 21COM026C 10:12AM 10:51AM 13-06-2022

13-06-2022 PAVITHRA N PG STUDENT MCOM 21COM028C 10:11AM 10:21AM 13-06-2022

13-06-2022 PAVITHRA N PG STUDENT MCOM 21COM028C 10:52AM 2:00PM 13-06-2022

13-06-2022 PAVITHRA N PG STUDENT MCOM 21COM028C 2:07PM 3:00PM 13-06-2022

13-06-2022 POOJA S PG STUDENT MCOM 21COM029M 9:09AM 9:47AM 13-06-2022

13-06-2022 POOJA S PG STUDENT MCOM 21COM029M 10:52AM 3:00AM 13-06-2022

13-06-2022 POOJA S PG STUDENT MCOM 21COM029M 10:11AM 10:19AM 13-06-2022

13-06-2022 KEERTHANA LEKHA M UG STUDENT BSC B 21CSEL001K 9:02AM 9:04AM 13-06-2022

13-06-2022 KEERTHANA LEKHA M UG STUDENT BSC B 21CSEL001K 8:29AM 8:32AM 13-06-2022

13-06-2022 VANDANA H UG STUDENT BA A 21EH004K 8:34AM 9:04AM 13-06-2022

13-06-2022 SHOBITHA N UG STUDENT BA B 21HPS001K 8:46AM 9:03AM 13-06-2022

13-06-2022 HARSHITHA K UG STUDENT BA B 21HPS002K 8:46AM 9:03AM 13-06-2022

13-06-2022 NISARGA P UG STUDENT BA B 21HS004K 8:33AM 9:03AM 13-06-2022

13-06-2022 LAVANYA N UG STUDENT BSC A 21PM010K 8:29AM 9:04AM 13-06-2022

13-06-2022 KAVYA N UG STUDENT BSC B 21PYCS039K 8:26AM 9:04AM 13-06-2022

13-06-2022 SANYA SHARMA UG STUDENT BSC B 21PYCS043K 8:26AM 9:04AM 13-06-2022

13-06-2022 ANJANA SHAJI PG STUDENT MSC-PSYCHOLOGY 21SM8001M 10:50AM 3:00AM 13-06-2022

13-06-2022 SHALINI M PG STUDENT MSC-PSYCHOLOGY 21SM8003C 10:21AM 3:00AM 13-06-2022

13-06-2022 BAPTIST MILTON G PG STUDENT MSC-PSYCHOLOGY 21SM8005C 10:21AM 10:39AM 13-06-2022

13-06-2022 BAPTIST MILTON G PG STUDENT MSC-PSYCHOLOGY 21SM8005C 10:41AM 10:52AM 13-06-2022

13-06-2022 DEEKSHA N PG STUDENT MSC-PSYCHOLOGY 21SM8007M 10:19AM 10:51AM 13-06-2022



13-06-2022 AASHIN KELOTH PG STUDENT MSC-PSYCHOLOGY 21SM8011M 10:21AM 10:54AM 13-06-2022

13-06-2022 ABHI S UG STUDENT I B.COM TT 21T001K 10:51AM 11;00AM 13-06-2022

13-06-2022 RAHUL JOSHI UG STUDENT I B.COM TT 21T007H 10:50AM 11:36AM 13-06-2022

13-06-2022 RITHIKA R UG STUDENT I B.COM TT 21T008K 10:58AM 11:37AM 13-06-2022

13-06-2022 SHAIKH MEHTAAB MMOHAMED ALI UG STUDENT BCOM  F 21T010H 10:50AM 11:36AM 13-06-2022

13-06-2022 SNEHA M UG STUDENT BCOM  F 21T011H 10:58AM 11:36AM 13-06-2022

13-06-2022 SUSHMA M UG STUDENT I B.COM TT 21T012K 8:39AM 9:03AM 13-06-2022

13-06-2022 ALWIN JOHN STALIN UG STUDENT BCOM  F 21T015TA 8:22AM 9:03AM 13-06-2022

13-06-2022 VIVEK CS UG STUDENT I B.COM TT 21T018K 1:26PM 13-06-2022

13-06-2022 MANOJ V UG STUDENT BCOM  F 21T021K 10:51AM 10:53AM 13-06-2022

13-06-2022 YASHWANTH K UG STUDENT BCOM  F 21T023K 10:51AM 11:38AM 13-06-2022

13-06-2022 ARUNKUMAR A UG STUDENT 2 BA HEP T20HEP042K 10:58AM 11:37AM 13-06-2022

14-06-2022 LIKITHA. S UG STUDENT II BBA A 19B014 1:49PM 3:00PM 14-06-2022

14-06-2022 SUJITHRA. V.B UG STUDENT II BBA A 19B027 1:49PM 3:00PM 14-06-2022

14-06-2022 KARTHIK. V UG STUDENT II BBA B 19B063H 8:26AM 9:03AM 14-06-2022

14-06-2022 PAVAN KALYAN M UG STUDENT II BBA B 19B076K 12:52PM 1:11PM 14-06-2022

14-06-2022 SABITHA. S.K UG STUDENT II BBA B 19B080T 12:52PM 12:58PM 14-06-2022

14-06-2022 SABITHA. S.K UG STUDENT II BBA B 19B080T 1:00PM 1:06PM 14-06-2022

14-06-2022 SABITHA. S.K UG STUDENT II BBA B 19B080T 1:11PM 3:00PM 14-06-2022

14-06-2022 SUMAIYA BANU. B UG STUDENT II BBA B 19B085T 1:11PM 9:0PM 14-06-2022

14-06-2022 SUMAIYA BANU. B UG STUDENT II BBA B 19B085T 12:52PM 12:55PM 14-06-2022

14-06-2022 MONIKA M V UG STUDENT II BCOM A 19C023K 10:22AM 9:02AM 14-06-2022

14-06-2022 MONISHA S UG STUDENT II BCOM A 19C024K 10:22AM 10:31AM 14-06-2022

14-06-2022 PRASHANTA KUMAR UG STUDENT II BCOM A 19C033K 10:23AM 10:41AM 14-06-2022

14-06-2022 PRASHANTA KUMAR UG STUDENT II BCOM A 19C033K 10:10AM 10:16AM 14-06-2022

14-06-2022 YOGARAGHAVENDRA N UG STUDENT II BCOM A 19C056K 10:40AM 3:00AM 14-06-2022

14-06-2022 VISHALI D UG STUDENT II BCOM A 19C059K 8:28AM 9:06AM 14-06-2022

14-06-2022 OM PRAKASH S UG STUDENT II BCOM A 19C068T 10:29AM 10:44AM 14-06-2022

14-06-2022 OM PRAKASH S UG STUDENT II BCOM A 19C068T 11:42AM 9:02AM 14-06-2022

14-06-2022 CHARANKUMAR R UG STUDENT II BCOM B 19C086K 11:42AM 3:00AM 14-06-2022

14-06-2022 SANGEETHA L UG STUDENT II BCOM B 19C112K 10:37AM 3:00AM 14-06-2022

14-06-2022 SANGEETHA L UG STUDENT II BCOM B 19C112K 10:16AM 10:28AM 14-06-2022

14-06-2022 SARASWATHI D UG STUDENT II BCOM B 19C114K 10:16AM 10:28AM 14-06-2022



14-06-2022 SARASWATHI D UG STUDENT II BCOM B 19C114K 8:24AM 9:04AM 14-06-2022

14-06-2022 SUSHMA R UG STUDENT II BCOM B 19C127K 10:08AM 10:23AM 14-06-2022

14-06-2022 DEEPA R UG STUDENT II BCOM B 19C140K 1:23PM 3:00PM 14-06-2022

14-06-2022 HARSHA N UG STUDENT II BCOM C 19C173K 1:26PM 3:02PM 14-06-2022

14-06-2022 AJITH KRISHNA S UG STUDENT II BCOM D 19C242K 1:25PM 9:0PM 14-06-2022

14-06-2022 AJITH KRISHNA S UG STUDENT II BCOM D 19C242K 10:11AM 10:26AM 14-06-2022

14-06-2022 JAGADISH B UG STUDENT II BCOM D 19C256K 8:21AM 9:06AM 14-06-2022

14-06-2022 STEEVO JOSE UG STUDENT II BCOM D 19C288K 8:21AM 9:06AM 14-06-2022

14-06-2022 ROOPA S UG STUDENT II BCOM D 19C303K 10:13AM 3:00AM 14-06-2022

14-06-2022 ABHISHEK TALUKDAR UG STUDENT II BCOM E 19C322H 1:24PM 3:00PM 14-06-2022

14-06-2022 LEELA D UG STUDENT II BCOM E 19C346T 1:28PM 3:00PM 14-06-2022

14-06-2022 MEHUL M UG STUDENT II BCOM E 19C351T 10:35AM 10:37AM 14-06-2022

14-06-2022 SANDEEP KUMAR K UG STUDENT II BCOM E 19c363h 1:26PM 9:0PM 14-06-2022

14-06-2022 HEMALATHA P UG STUDENT II BCOM E 19C374H 10:18AM 2:34PM 14-06-2022

14-06-2022 LOHITH R UG STUDENT II BCOM E 19C380T 10:35AM 10:37AM 14-06-2022

14-06-2022 KAVYA G L UG STUDENT 2 BA HEP 19HEP010H 10:10AM 9:00AM 14-06-2022

14-06-2022 MR. HEIGWANGSING UG STUDENT 2 BA HES 19HES006E 12:35PM 12:48PM 14-06-2022

14-06-2022 VARSHA S UG STUDENT 2 BA JPE 19JPE009K 10:09AM 3:00AM 14-06-2022

14-06-2022 RAHUL R NATH UG STUDENT II BCOM F 19T021H 8:30AM 8:34AM 14-06-2022

14-06-2022 RAHUL R NATH UG STUDENT II BCOM F 19T021H 9:06AM 9:0AM 14-06-2022

14-06-2022 ASHWINI.S PG STUDENT II M.A. ECONOMICS 20AEC002M 12:44PM 1:26PM 14-06-2022

14-06-2022 UMA.R PG STUDENT II M.A. ECONOMICS 20AEC007M 12:44PM 1:26PM 14-06-2022

14-06-2022 RUCHITHA S UG STUDENT 1 BBA 20B021K 1:41PM 3:03PM 14-06-2022

14-06-2022 PAVITHRA S UG STUDENT 1 BBA 20B034K 1:41PM 1:48PM 14-06-2022

14-06-2022 PAVITHRA S UG STUDENT 1 BBA 20B034K 3:03PM 3:00PM 14-06-2022

14-06-2022 SPOORTHY C G UG STUDENT 1 BBA 20B037K 1:41PM 2:50PM 14-06-2022

14-06-2022 SPOORTHY C G UG STUDENT 1 BBA 20B037K 2:55PM 3:46PM 14-06-2022

14-06-2022 SUPRIYA R UG STUDENT 1 BBA 20B047K 1:41PM 2:08PM 14-06-2022

14-06-2022 SUPRIYA R UG STUDENT 1 BBA 20B047K 3:46PM 3:00PM 14-06-2022

14-06-2022 SUPRIYA R UG STUDENT 1 BBA 20B047K 2:50PM 2:55PM 14-06-2022

14-06-2022 JELSIYA VILSON UG STUDENT 1 BBA AVA 20BAV003H 9:24AM 10:04AM 14-06-2022

14-06-2022 JELSIYA VILSON UG STUDENT 1 BBA AVA 20BAV003H 10:52AM 3:00AM 14-06-2022

14-06-2022 NOOR SABA UG STUDENT 1 BBA AVA 20BAV005 9:25AM 10:04AM 14-06-2022



14-06-2022 NOOR SABA UG STUDENT 1 BBA AVA 20BAV005 10:45AM 10:52AM 14-06-2022

14-06-2022 PUNITH KUMAR D UG STUDENT 1 BBA AVA 20BAV007K 10:52AM 0:02AM 14-06-2022

14-06-2022 HUZRAH BANU UG STUDENT 1 BBA AVA 20BAV008H 9:25AM 10:04AM 14-06-2022

14-06-2022 JINU DEVASIA UG STUDENT 1 BBA AVA 20BAV012H 9:24AM 10:04AM 14-06-2022

14-06-2022 TONY SABU UG STUDENT 1 BBA AVA 20BAV013H 9:24AM 10:04AM 14-06-2022

14-06-2022 WENCY A UG STUDENT I B.COM A 20C061K 8:28AM 9:06AM 14-06-2022

14-06-2022 AKSHAYA  A UG STUDENT I B.COM B 20C083TA 1:47PM 10:00PM 14-06-2022

14-06-2022 LAVANYA S UG STUDENT I B.COM B 20C102K 1:48PM 10:00PM 14-06-2022

14-06-2022 AJITH KUMAR V UG STUDENT I B.COM D 20C242K 8:49AM 9:05AM 14-06-2022

14-06-2022 DAVID M UG STUDENT I B.COM D 20C253E 9:18AM 10:02AM 14-06-2022

14-06-2022 DEEKSHITH S UG STUDENT I B.COM D 20C254K 8:49AM 9:05AM 14-06-2022

14-06-2022 HARIKUMAR P UG STUDENT I B.COM D 20C259E 8:37AM 9:04AM 14-06-2022

14-06-2022 HIMANSHI UG STUDENT I B.COM D 20C262E 10:29AM 10:00AM 14-06-2022

14-06-2022 KAVYA R UG STUDENT I B.COM D 20C265K 9:21AM 10:00AM 14-06-2022

14-06-2022 KIRAN L UG STUDENT I B.COM D 20C267K 8:37AM 9:04AM 14-06-2022

14-06-2022 MADHUSHREE N UG STUDENT I B.COM D 20C272K 10:36AM 10:00AM 14-06-2022

14-06-2022 PREETHI B G UG STUDENT I B.COM D 20C284K 10:36AM 10:00AM 14-06-2022

14-06-2022 SNEHA  V UG STUDENT I B.COM D 20C290K 9:23AM 10:01AM 14-06-2022

14-06-2022 STEPHEN CYRIL UG STUDENT I B.COM D 20C291E 10:29AM 10:00AM 14-06-2022

14-06-2022 THOMSON S UG STUDENT I B.COM D 20C294K 9:14AM 10:02AM 14-06-2022

14-06-2022 VINODH KUMAR N UG STUDENT I B.COM D 20C301E 10:54AM 11:36AM 14-06-2022

14-06-2022 PAVANKALYAN R UG STUDENT I B.COM D 20C304K 10:54AM 10:57AM 14-06-2022

14-06-2022 PAVANKALYAN R UG STUDENT I B.COM D 20C304K 11:36AM 10:00AM 14-06-2022

14-06-2022 SWARNA R UG STUDENT I B.COM D 20C305K 9:23AM 10:00AM 14-06-2022

14-06-2022 ABRAHAM ROSARIO UG STUDENT I B.COM D 20C313E 9:18AM 10:02AM 14-06-2022

14-06-2022 ANGEL PRINCY UG STUDENT I B.COM F 20C322H 10:50AM 11:40AM 14-06-2022

14-06-2022 ANUJ PANDEY UG STUDENT I B.COM F 20C323H 10:48AM 11:39AM 14-06-2022

14-06-2022 ARLENE MICHELLE FERNANDES UG STUDENT I B.COM F 20C325H 10:51AM 10:00AM 14-06-2022

14-06-2022 AROGYA SELVI A UG STUDENT I B.COM F 20C326H 10:50AM 11:40AM 14-06-2022

14-06-2022 ASHISH JOHN SEBASTIAN UG STUDENT I B.COM F 20C327H 10:56AM 11:39AM 14-06-2022

14-06-2022 ASHOK O CHOUDHARY UG STUDENT I B.COM F 20C328H 11:39AM 10:00AM 14-06-2022

14-06-2022 CHANDRAKALA BASNET UG STUDENT I B.COM F 20C332H 10:42AM 11:39AM 14-06-2022

14-06-2022 CHRISTO FRANCIS UG STUDENT I B.COM F 20C333H 10:48AM 11:41AM 14-06-2022



14-06-2022 DHIVEETH G UG STUDENT I B.COM F 20C334TA 10:50AM 11:40AM 14-06-2022

14-06-2022 KARTHIKEYAN G UG STUDENT I B.COM F 20C337TA 10:44AM 10:49AM 14-06-2022

14-06-2022 KARTHIKEYAN G UG STUDENT I B.COM F 20C337TA 11:40AM 10:00AM 14-06-2022

14-06-2022 KIRAN KUMARI S UG STUDENT I B.COM F 20C339H 10:56AM 11:39AM 14-06-2022

14-06-2022 KIRAN KUMARI S UG STUDENT I B.COM F 20C339H 10:37AM 10:54AM 14-06-2022

14-06-2022 KUSHBOO KUMARI J UG STUDENT I B.COM F 20C340H 10:39AM 10:41AM 14-06-2022

14-06-2022 KUSHBOO KUMARI J UG STUDENT I B.COM F 20C340H 11:40AM 10:00AM 14-06-2022

14-06-2022 MAMTA MOSALPURI UG STUDENT I B.COM F 20C341H 11:39AM 10:00AM 14-06-2022

14-06-2022 MAMTA MOSALPURI UG STUDENT I B.COM F 20C341H 10:47AM 10:50AM 14-06-2022

14-06-2022 MANU MATHEW UG STUDENT I B.COM F 20C342H 10:56AM 11:39AM 14-06-2022

14-06-2022 NAKHIBA F UG STUDENT I B.COM F 20C345H 10:37AM 11:39AM 14-06-2022

14-06-2022 POOJA YADAV UG STUDENT I B.COM F 20C350H 10:47AM 10:49AM 14-06-2022

14-06-2022 POOJA YADAV UG STUDENT I B.COM F 20C350H 11:39AM 10:00AM 14-06-2022

14-06-2022 PREM KUMAR S UG STUDENT I B.COM F 20C351H 10:53AM 11:28AM 14-06-2022

14-06-2022 PREM KUMAR S UG STUDENT I B.COM F 20C351H 11:31AM 11:39AM 14-06-2022

14-06-2022 PREMA KAAVYA P UG STUDENT I B.COM F 20C352H 10:50AM 11:40AM 14-06-2022

14-06-2022 PREMA KAAVYA P UG STUDENT I B.COM F 20C352H 8:35AM 9:03AM 14-06-2022

14-06-2022 PUSHPA A UG STUDENT I B.COM F 20C354H 10:42AM 11:39AM 14-06-2022

14-06-2022 REENA CHAUHAN UG STUDENT I B.COM F 20C356H 10:49AM 10:51AM 14-06-2022

14-06-2022 REENA CHAUHAN UG STUDENT I B.COM F 20C356H 11:39AM 10:00AM 14-06-2022

14-06-2022 SAPNA J UG STUDENT I B.COM F 20C358H 10:51AM 10:00AM 14-06-2022

14-06-2022 SUKITH R UG STUDENT I B.COM F 20C359TA 10:51AM 11:40AM 14-06-2022

14-06-2022 VISHWAS D K UG STUDENT I B.COM F 20C364H 10:51AM 11:40AM 14-06-2022

14-06-2022 RADHA KRISHNA SHARMA O UG STUDENT I B.COM F 20C365H 11:11AM 11:40AM 14-06-2022

14-06-2022 RADHA KRISHNA SHARMA O UG STUDENT I B.COM F 20C365H 11:43AM 10:00AM 14-06-2022

14-06-2022 RADHA KRISHNA SHARMA O UG STUDENT I B.COM F 20C365H 10:50AM 10:55AM 14-06-2022

14-06-2022 JUSTIN RAJ J UG STUDENT I B.COM F 20C367H 10:50AM 11:40AM 14-06-2022

14-06-2022 BHAVANA K UG STUDENT I B.COM F 20C375H 10:40AM 11:39AM 14-06-2022

14-06-2022 SHAIK RESHMA UG STUDENT I B.COM F 20C377H 10:51AM 11:36AM 14-06-2022

14-06-2022 CHANDRU M UG STUDENT I B.COM E 20C401K 10:57AM 10:59AM 14-06-2022

14-06-2022 CHANDRU M UG STUDENT I B.COM E 20C401K 10:52AM 10:54AM 14-06-2022

14-06-2022 CHANDRU M UG STUDENT I B.COM E 20C401K 11:40AM 10:00AM 14-06-2022

14-06-2022 THANUSHREE B UG STUDENT I B.COM E 20C406K 10:50AM 10:54AM 14-06-2022



14-06-2022 SHARADA R UG STUDENT I B.COM E 20C408K 10:52AM 10:00AM 14-06-2022

14-06-2022 PRIYANKA P UG STUDENT I B.COM E 20C409K 10:49AM 11:40AM 14-06-2022

14-06-2022 ASHOKA R UG STUDENT I B.COM E 20C411K 10:49AM 11:39AM 14-06-2022

14-06-2022 CHIRANJEEVI T UG STUDENT II BCOM E 20C415K 10:42AM 11:39AM 14-06-2022

14-06-2022 DARSHAN N UG STUDENT I B.COM A 20CO13K 8:29AM 9:05AM 14-06-2022

14-06-2022 PUNITH KUMAR K UG STUDENT I B.COM A 20CO39K 8:30AM 8:32AM 14-06-2022

14-06-2022 PUNITH KUMAR K UG STUDENT I B.COM A 20CO39K 8:34AM 9:05AM 14-06-2022

14-06-2022 SAGAR M UG STUDENT I B.COM A 20CO43K 9:05AM 10:00AM 14-06-2022

14-06-2022 SAGAR M UG STUDENT I B.COM A 20CO43K 8:30AM 8:34AM 14-06-2022

14-06-2022 ADARSH SHIVAN UG STUDENT 1 BCA 20D002H 10:50AM 11:39AM 14-06-2022

14-06-2022 AKASH S K UG STUDENT 1 BCA 20D003 10:51AM 11:39AM 14-06-2022

14-06-2022 ANKUR SINGH S UG STUDENT 1 BCA 20D005 10:50AM 11:39AM 14-06-2022

14-06-2022 BALASUNDER V UG STUDENT 1 BCA 20D007 10:51AM 11:40AM 14-06-2022

14-06-2022 BHOOMIKA B S UG STUDENT 1 BCA 20D008K 10:51AM 11:39AM 14-06-2022

14-06-2022 CHANDANA K UG STUDENT 1 BCA 20D010 10:51AM 11:39AM 14-06-2022

14-06-2022 GEBIN GEORGE UG STUDENT 1 BCA 20D011H 10:50AM 11:39AM 14-06-2022

14-06-2022 HARSHITHA D UG STUDENT 1 BCA 20D014K 10:50AM 11:40AM 14-06-2022

14-06-2022 HARSHITHA G UG STUDENT 1 BCA 20D015K 10:51AM 11:39AM 14-06-2022

14-06-2022 JABEENA PARVEEN UG STUDENT 1 BCA 20D016H 10:50AM 3:00AM 14-06-2022

14-06-2022 JITHIN SHAJI UG STUDENT 1 BCA 20D018M 10:52AM 10:55AM 14-06-2022

14-06-2022 JITHIN SHAJI UG STUDENT 1 BCA 20D018M 11:39AM 11:41AM 14-06-2022

14-06-2022 JOSEPH ARUL RAJ UG STUDENT 1 BCA 20D019H 10:52AM 11:40AM 14-06-2022

14-06-2022 JYOTHIKUMARI D UG STUDENT 1 BCA 20D020H 10:50AM 11:39AM 14-06-2022

14-06-2022 KAVYASHREE T UG STUDENT 1 BCA 20D022H 10:51AM 10:55AM 14-06-2022

14-06-2022 KAVYASHREE T UG STUDENT 1 BCA 20D022H 11:39AM 3:00AM 14-06-2022

14-06-2022 LAVANYA A UG STUDENT 1 BCA 20D023H 10:50AM 11:39AM 14-06-2022

14-06-2022 LOKESH M UG STUDENT 1 BCA 20D025TA 10:10AM 10:51AM 14-06-2022

14-06-2022 LOKESH M UG STUDENT 1 BCA 20D025TA 11:39AM 3:00AM 14-06-2022

14-06-2022 LOKESH M UG STUDENT 1 BCA 20D025TA 8:30AM 9:04AM 14-06-2022

14-06-2022 MOHAMMED MUBARAK A UG STUDENT 1 BCA 20D029K 10:49AM 11:40AM 14-06-2022

14-06-2022 MONIKA R UG STUDENT 1 BCA 20D031 10:50AM 3:00AM 14-06-2022

14-06-2022 SANTHOSH K UG STUDENT 1 BCA 20D035K 10:10AM 10:52AM 14-06-2022

14-06-2022 SANTHOSH K UG STUDENT 1 BCA 20D035K 11:39AM 3:00AM 14-06-2022



14-06-2022 SHREYA BANDEKAR UG STUDENT 1 BCA 20D036K 10:50AM 11:39AM 14-06-2022

14-06-2022 SIMRAN R H UG STUDENT 1 BCA 20D037 10:50AM 11:40AM 14-06-2022

14-06-2022 SURENDAR K UG STUDENT 1 BCA 20D040E 10:51AM 11:40AM 14-06-2022

14-06-2022 VAISHNAVI S UG STUDENT 1 BCA 20D041K 10:50AM 11:39AM 14-06-2022

14-06-2022 VIGNESH M UG STUDENT 1 BCA 20D042TA 10:51AM 11:39AM 14-06-2022

14-06-2022 YAZHINI A P UG STUDENT 1 BCA 20D044E 10:51AM 11:39AM 14-06-2022

14-06-2022 HARISH S UG STUDENT 1 BCA 20D045K 10:50AM 11:39AM 14-06-2022

14-06-2022 SHARAVANI P UG STUDENT 1 BCA 20D047K 10:50AM 11:39AM 14-06-2022

14-06-2022 CHAITHRA S UG STUDENT 1 BCA 20D049 11:40AM 3:00AM 14-06-2022

14-06-2022 K THAMARAI KANNAN UG STUDENT 1 BCA 20D052 10:50AM 11:39AM 14-06-2022

14-06-2022 SURAJ SINGH UG STUDENT 1 BCA 20D053 10:50AM 11:39AM 14-06-2022

14-06-2022 YESHWANTH J UG STUDENT 1 BCA 20D054TA 11:40AM 3:00AM 14-06-2022

14-06-2022 ASHWINI R UG STUDENT 1 BSC PCM 20PCM004TA 10:08AM 10:10AM 14-06-2022

14-06-2022 BENITTO PRAKASH A UG STUDENT 1 BSC PCM 20PCM005K 12:47PM 0:07PM 14-06-2022

14-06-2022 BENITTO PRAKASH A UG STUDENT 1 BSC PCM 20PCM005K 12:38PM 12:40PM 14-06-2022

14-06-2022 RAJU A UG STUDENT 1 BSC PCM 20PCM010TA 12:38PM 12:40PM 14-06-2022

14-06-2022 RAJU A UG STUDENT 1 BSC PCM 20PCM010TA 12:47PM 3:00PM 14-06-2022

14-06-2022 SHILPA K UG STUDENT 1 BSC PCM 20PCM012K 10:08AM 10:11AM 14-06-2022

14-06-2022 BHENNY SAM S UG STUDENT 1 BSC PCM 20PCM016TA 12:39PM 12:47PM 14-06-2022

14-06-2022 SURUTHI PRIYA PG STUDENT II M.Sc. MATHEMATICS 20SMT001M 11:50AM 1:14PM 14-06-2022

14-06-2022 MAHESH RAO UG STUDENT I B.COM TT 20T005TA 11:54AM 12:30PM 14-06-2022

14-06-2022 MAHESH RAO UG STUDENT I B.COM TT 20T005TA 10:49AM 11:40AM 14-06-2022

14-06-2022 NAVEENA S UG STUDENT I B.COM TT 20T007TA 10:50AM 11:40AM 14-06-2022

14-06-2022 SUNIL N UG STUDENT BCOM  F 20T020K 10:51AM 11:40AM 14-06-2022

14-06-2022 AKASH A UG STUDENT BBA A 21B001K 9:20AM 10:03AM 14-06-2022

14-06-2022 ALLBIN M UG STUDENT BBA A 21B002K 9:20AM 10:04AM 14-06-2022

14-06-2022 ANISHAKUMARI L UG STUDENT BBA A 21B003K 9:17AM 10:02AM 14-06-2022

14-06-2022 BHUMISHREE VEDI L N R UG STUDENT BBA A 21B005K 9:16AM 10:01AM 14-06-2022

14-06-2022 DARSHAN A UG STUDENT BBA A 21B007K 9:08AM 10:02AM 14-06-2022

14-06-2022 DAYANAND D UG STUDENT BBA A 21B008K 9:16AM 10:02AM 14-06-2022

14-06-2022 DIVYA S UG STUDENT BBA A 21B009K 9:16AM 10:02AM 14-06-2022

14-06-2022 DIVYA B S UG STUDENT BBA A 21B010K 10:02AM 1:02AM 14-06-2022

14-06-2022 GURURAJ D N UG STUDENT BBA A 21B011K 9:20AM 10:03AM 14-06-2022



14-06-2022 JEEVITHA K UG STUDENT BBA A 21B013K 9:17AM 10:02AM 14-06-2022

14-06-2022 KEERTHANA S UG STUDENT BBA A 21B014K 9:16AM 10:04AM 14-06-2022

14-06-2022 LEO CHRISTOPHER V UG STUDENT BBA A 21B015K 9:16AM 10:02AM 14-06-2022

14-06-2022 LIBEENA RINCY UG STUDENT BBA A 21B016K 9:16AM 10:03AM 14-06-2022

14-06-2022 LIKHITHA M REDDY UG STUDENT BBA A 21B017K 9:17AM 10:03AM 14-06-2022

14-06-2022 MADHU LATHA M UG STUDENT BBA A 21B019K 9:17AM 9:21AM 14-06-2022

14-06-2022 MADHU LATHA M UG STUDENT BBA A 21B019K 10:02AM 1:02AM 14-06-2022

14-06-2022 MAHESH K UG STUDENT BBA A 21B020K 9:17AM 10:02AM 14-06-2022

14-06-2022 MANOJ NELSON S UG STUDENT BBA A 21B022K 9:16AM 10:01AM 14-06-2022

14-06-2022 MANU S L UG STUDENT BBA A 21B023K 9:19AM 10:02AM 14-06-2022

14-06-2022 MURALI KRISHNA R S UG STUDENT BBA A 21B024K 9:17AM 10:02AM 14-06-2022

14-06-2022 NETHRA M UG STUDENT BBA A 21B026K 9:07AM 9:16AM 14-06-2022

14-06-2022 NETHRA M UG STUDENT BBA A 21B026K 8:40AM 9:05AM 14-06-2022

14-06-2022 NETHRA M UG STUDENT BBA A 21B026K 10:03AM 3:00AM 14-06-2022

14-06-2022 NIKHIL B UG STUDENT BBA A 21B027K 9:17AM 10:02AM 14-06-2022

14-06-2022 NISARGA G D UG STUDENT BBA A 21B028K 9:16AM 10:02AM 14-06-2022

14-06-2022 RAHUL V UG STUDENT BBA A 21B029K 9:17AM 3:00AM 14-06-2022

14-06-2022 ROHITH P UG STUDENT BBA A 21B030K 9:20AM 10:03AM 14-06-2022

14-06-2022 SANJAY M S UG STUDENT BBA A 21B032K 9:16AM 10:02AM 14-06-2022

14-06-2022 SANJU S UG STUDENT BBA A 21B033K 9:20AM 10:03AM 14-06-2022

14-06-2022 SRIKANTH M UG STUDENT BBA A 21B035K 9:19AM 10:02AM 14-06-2022

14-06-2022 SUPRIYA S UG STUDENT BBA A 21B036K 9:17AM 10:02AM 14-06-2022

14-06-2022 SWAROOP S UG STUDENT BBA A 21B037K 9:16AM 10:02AM 14-06-2022

14-06-2022 V MADESH UG STUDENT BBA A 21B040K 9:17AM 9:26AM 14-06-2022

14-06-2022 V MADESH UG STUDENT BBA A 21B040K 10:02AM 3:00AM 14-06-2022

14-06-2022 VARSHINI M UG STUDENT BBA A 21B041K 9:17AM 10:03AM 14-06-2022

14-06-2022 BINDU S UG STUDENT BBA A 21B043K 9:16AM 9:57AM 14-06-2022

14-06-2022 BINDU S UG STUDENT BBA A 21B043K 10:02AM 3:00AM 14-06-2022

14-06-2022 MAHESH REDDY M UG STUDENT BBA A 21B044K 9:17AM 10:02AM 14-06-2022

14-06-2022 S PONMANI UG STUDENT BBA A 21B045K 9:15AM 10:02AM 14-06-2022

14-06-2022 HARSHITH R UG STUDENT BBA A 21B046K 9:20AM 3:00AM 14-06-2022

14-06-2022 MOHAMMED SAQUIB A UG STUDENT BBA A 21B047K 9:16AM 10:02AM 14-06-2022

14-06-2022 ANJITH KUMAR S UG STUDENT BBA A 21B048K 9:19AM 10:03AM 14-06-2022



14-06-2022 RAKSHITHA V UG STUDENT BBA A 21B049K 9:16AM 10:01AM 14-06-2022

14-06-2022 JANANI JULIYA Y UG STUDENT BBA A 21B050K 9:16AM 10:02AM 14-06-2022

14-06-2022 SHASHI KUMAR M UG STUDENT BBA A 21B051K 8:27AM 10:01AM 14-06-2022

14-06-2022 ADITI TIWARI UG STUDENT BBA A 21B052K 9:16AM 10:04AM 14-06-2022

14-06-2022 AISHWARYA S UG STUDENT BBA A 21B055K 9:17AM 10:03AM 14-06-2022

14-06-2022 POOJA G UG STUDENT BBA A 21B056K 9:16AM 9:21AM 14-06-2022

14-06-2022 POOJA G UG STUDENT BBA A 21B056K 10:01AM 3:00AM 14-06-2022

14-06-2022 KEMPRAJU C UG STUDENT BBA A 21B057K 9:16AM 10:02AM 14-06-2022

14-06-2022 RAJESH M A UG STUDENT BBA A 21B058K 8:27AM 10:02AM 14-06-2022

14-06-2022 MONICA KRISHNA S UG STUDENT BBA A 21B060K 9:17AM 10:03AM 14-06-2022

14-06-2022 SWETHA P UG STUDENT BBA  B 21B094TA 8:32AM 3:00AM 14-06-2022

14-06-2022 NAGARAJ V UG STUDENT BBA  B 21B113TA 8:31AM 9:04AM 14-06-2022

14-06-2022 NAGARAJ V UG STUDENT BBA  B 21B113TA 9:07AM 3:00AM 14-06-2022

14-06-2022 DIWAKAR S UG STUDENT BBA  B 21B114TA 8:31AM 9:04AM 14-06-2022

14-06-2022 DIWAKAR S UG STUDENT BBA  B 21B114TA 9:06AM 3:00AM 14-06-2022

14-06-2022 AHALYA V UG STUDENT BCOM A 21C003K 10:46AM 11:41AM 14-06-2022

14-06-2022 AHALYA V UG STUDENT BCOM A 21C003K 12:35PM 1:20PM 14-06-2022

14-06-2022 ARPUDA IRUDAYA RAJ S UG STUDENT BCOM A 21C006K 8:16AM 3:00AM 14-06-2022

14-06-2022 CHARU SHETTY UG STUDENT BCOM A 21C011K 10:56AM 11:40AM 14-06-2022

14-06-2022 DIVISHYA C UG STUDENT BCOM A 21C013K 10:30AM 3:00AM 14-06-2022

14-06-2022 DIVISHYA C UG STUDENT BCOM A 21C013K 9:14AM 10:09AM 14-06-2022

14-06-2022 JAYASHREE R UG STUDENT BCOM A 21C018K 10:30AM 3:00AM 14-06-2022

14-06-2022 KEERTHI D UG STUDENT BCOM A 21C022K 8:27AM 9:05AM 14-06-2022

14-06-2022 MANOJ S UG STUDENT BCOM A 21C024K 8:37AM 3:00AM 14-06-2022

14-06-2022 MONICA SHARMA B UG STUDENT BCOM A 21C025K 9:13AM 10:46AM 14-06-2022

14-06-2022 MONICA SHARMA B UG STUDENT BCOM A 21C025K 11:41AM 1:01AM 14-06-2022

14-06-2022 PRUTHVIN V UG STUDENT BCOM A 21C033K 1:06PM 3:00PM 14-06-2022

14-06-2022 PRUTHVIN V UG STUDENT BCOM A 21C033K 10:50AM 11:39AM 14-06-2022

14-06-2022 ROHITH C UG STUDENT BCOM A 21C037K 11:38AM 3:00AM 14-06-2022

14-06-2022 ROHITH C UG STUDENT BCOM A 21C037K 10:07AM 10:50AM 14-06-2022

14-06-2022 SABIHA BANU UG STUDENT BCOM A 21C039K 9:13AM 3:00AM 14-06-2022

14-06-2022 TEJAS S M UG STUDENT BCOM A 21C048K 10:50AM 11:00AM 14-06-2022

14-06-2022 TEJAS S M UG STUDENT BCOM A 21C048K 11:04AM 11:39AM 14-06-2022



14-06-2022 VANDANA S P UG STUDENT BCOM A 21C049K 10:25AM 1:05AM 14-06-2022

14-06-2022 AKHILA N UG STUDENT BCOM A 21C060K 10:44AM 3:00AM 14-06-2022

14-06-2022 AISHWARYA MOHAN UG STUDENT BCOM B 21C102K 8:22AM 9:07AM 14-06-2022

14-06-2022 JEEVITHA M UG STUDENT BCOM B 21C117K 10:32AM 3:00AM 14-06-2022

14-06-2022 PRIYATHANA SHERIN A UG STUDENT BCOM B 21C131K 1:51PM 1:0PM 14-06-2022

14-06-2022 SANJEETHA A UG STUDENT BCOM B 21C140K 1:51PM 3:00PM 14-06-2022

14-06-2022 SUMATHI S UG STUDENT BCOM B 21C145K 10:39AM 3:00AM 14-06-2022

14-06-2022 SATHYA K UG STUDENT BCOM B 21C156K 8:22AM 9:07AM 14-06-2022

14-06-2022 ANUSHA A UG STUDENT BCOM B 21C158K 8:23AM 9:07AM 14-06-2022

14-06-2022 SURAJ KUMAR M UG STUDENT BCOM B 21C163K 8:22AM 8:25AM 14-06-2022

14-06-2022 SURAJ KUMAR M UG STUDENT BCOM B 21C163K 8:27AM 1:0AM 14-06-2022

14-06-2022 PRAVEEN H UG STUDENT BCOM  C 21C230K 8:31AM 9:05AM 14-06-2022

14-06-2022 RUDRESH T R UG STUDENT BCOM  C 21C237K 8:06AM 1:0AM 14-06-2022

14-06-2022 SRI NATHIRSHA S UG STUDENT BCOM  C 21C245K 9:14AM 1:0AM 14-06-2022

14-06-2022 SURYA S UG STUDENT BCOM  C 21C247K 9:15AM 9:20AM 14-06-2022

14-06-2022 SURYA S UG STUDENT BCOM  C 21C247K 9:04AM 9:06AM 14-06-2022

14-06-2022 VARSHA REDDY H R UG STUDENT BCOM  C 21C248K 9:05AM 3:00AM 14-06-2022

14-06-2022 VARSHA REDDY H R UG STUDENT BCOM  C 21C248K 8:24AM 8:26AM 14-06-2022

14-06-2022 ANUBHA MONDAL UG STUDENT BCOM  C 21C253K 2:07PM 2:16PM 14-06-2022

14-06-2022 MAHESH M UG STUDENT BCOM  C 21C257K 11:19AM 11:32AM 14-06-2022

14-06-2022 RAKSHITHA S UG STUDENT BCOM  C 21C270K 1:35PM 3:00PM 14-06-2022

14-06-2022 ANNUSHA RAUT UG STUDENT BCOM  D 21C303K 10:10AM 3:00AM 14-06-2022

14-06-2022 DAYANAND UG STUDENT BCOM  D 21C310K 10:21AM 10:26AM 14-06-2022

14-06-2022 J JANANI UG STUDENT BCOM  D 21C316K 8:16AM 12:32PM 14-06-2022

14-06-2022 J JANANI UG STUDENT BCOM  D 21C316K 12:35PM 1:20PM 14-06-2022

14-06-2022 K RATHISH UG STUDENT BCOM  D 21C318K 10:20AM 10:31AM 14-06-2022

14-06-2022 MARY DIVYA UG STUDENT BCOM  D 21C323K 12:38PM 1:20PM 14-06-2022

14-06-2022 MOULENDRA S UG STUDENT BCOM  D 21C324K 12:43PM 3:00PM 14-06-2022

14-06-2022 NANDINI V UG STUDENT BCOM  D 21C325K 12:44PM 12:47PM 14-06-2022

14-06-2022 NANDINI V UG STUDENT BCOM  D 21C325K 1:20PM 3:00PM 14-06-2022

14-06-2022 NANDINI V UG STUDENT BCOM  D 21C325K 12:33PM 12:35PM 14-06-2022

14-06-2022 PRIYANKA S N UG STUDENT BCOM  D 21C331K 8:27AM 8:30AM 14-06-2022

14-06-2022 PRIYANKA S N UG STUDENT BCOM  D 21C331K 8:34AM 9:07AM 14-06-2022



14-06-2022 SELVI R UG STUDENT BCOM  D 21C341K 10:15AM 10:28AM 14-06-2022

14-06-2022 SELVI R UG STUDENT BCOM  D 21C341K 10:31AM 3:00AM 14-06-2022

14-06-2022 SHASHIKANTH V H UG STUDENT BCOM  D 21C343K 8:24AM 1:0AM 14-06-2022

14-06-2022 VARUN S N UG STUDENT BCOM  D 21C349K 10:28AM 10:31AM 14-06-2022

14-06-2022 TEJAS V UG STUDENT BCOM  D 21C357K 8:23AM 8:25AM 14-06-2022

14-06-2022 TEJAS V UG STUDENT BCOM  D 21C357K 9:04AM 10:09AM 14-06-2022

14-06-2022 ASUTOSH KUMAR A UG STUDENT BCOM  E 21C407H 8:45AM 9:05AM 14-06-2022

14-06-2022 CHANDRU S UG STUDENT BCOM  E 21C410TA 8:35AM 9:05AM 14-06-2022

14-06-2022 HARI DHARSHAN M UG STUDENT BCOM  E 21C417TA 9:14AM 10:04AM 14-06-2022

14-06-2022 MURUGAN E UG STUDENT BCOM  E 21C425TA 8:35AM 9:05AM 14-06-2022

14-06-2022 SANTHOSH NAYAK K UG STUDENT BCOM  E 21C434TA 9:05AM 1:0AM 14-06-2022

14-06-2022 SANTHOSH NAYAK K UG STUDENT BCOM  E 21C434TA 8:27AM 8:30AM 14-06-2022

14-06-2022 YADAV RAHUL PARMANAND UG STUDENT BCOM  E 21C443H 10:10AM 10:38AM 14-06-2022

14-06-2022 VIKRAM GUPTA UG STUDENT BCOM  E 21C451E 12:32PM 2:09PM 14-06-2022

14-06-2022 NAGAMANI M UG STUDENT BCOM  E 21C454TE 9:14AM 10:03AM 14-06-2022

14-06-2022 INCHARA Y PG STUDENT MCOM 21COM009C 11:28AM 1:19PM 14-06-2022

14-06-2022 CHANDRASHEKAR V PG STUDENT MCOM 21COM010C 1:16PM 3:00PM 14-06-2022

14-06-2022 SHOBHA M PG STUDENT MCOM 21COM012C 1:29PM 1:31PM 14-06-2022

14-06-2022 LAVANYA M PG STUDENT MCOM 21COM021M 11:28AM 3:00AM 14-06-2022

14-06-2022 MOHANA C PG STUDENT MCOM 21COM023C 1:16PM 3:00PM 14-06-2022

14-06-2022 ASHWINI M N UG STUDENT BSC C 21CP001K 11:52AM 12:25PM 14-06-2022

14-06-2022 ASHWINI M N UG STUDENT BSC C 21CP001K 9:17AM 10:02AM 14-06-2022

14-06-2022 BHARGAVI V UG STUDENT BSC C 21CP002K 9:17AM 10:02AM 14-06-2022

14-06-2022 BHARGAVI V UG STUDENT BSC C 21CP002K 11:44AM 12:25PM 14-06-2022

14-06-2022 NITHIN V UG STUDENT BSC B 21CSEL003K 11:50AM 12:30PM 14-06-2022

14-06-2022 PURUSOTHAMAN M UG STUDENT BSC B 21CSEL004TA 11:41AM 12:32PM 14-06-2022

14-06-2022 RAJESH D UG STUDENT BSC B 21CSEL005K 11:50AM 12:31PM 14-06-2022

14-06-2022 ROSHAN KUMAR S UG STUDENT BSC B 21CSEL006K 11:50AM 12:30PM 14-06-2022

14-06-2022 SIDESH P UG STUDENT BSC B 21CSEL007TA 12:32PM 3:00PM 14-06-2022

14-06-2022 SIDESH P UG STUDENT BSC B 21CSEL007TA 11:41AM 12:30PM 14-06-2022

14-06-2022 SIMHADRI S UG STUDENT BSC B 21CSEL008K 11:50AM 12:30PM 14-06-2022

14-06-2022 SUMAN KUMAR B S UG STUDENT BSC B 21CSEL009K 11:51AM 12:29PM 14-06-2022

14-06-2022 SUMAN KUMAR B S UG STUDENT BSC B 21CSEL009K 12:31PM 3:00PM 14-06-2022



14-06-2022 BHARATH Y UG STUDENT BSC B 21CSEL010K 11:51AM 12:31PM 14-06-2022

14-06-2022 YESHWANTH S UG STUDENT BSC B 21CSEL012TA 12:32PM 3:00PM 14-06-2022

14-06-2022 YESHWANTH S UG STUDENT BSC B 21CSEL012TA 11:41AM 12:30PM 14-06-2022

14-06-2022 DOSAR BALAJI A UG STUDENT BSC B 21CSPY015TA 8:39AM 9:06AM 14-06-2022

14-06-2022 MOUNESH UG STUDENT BSC B 21CSPY019K 9:17AM 9:33AM 14-06-2022

14-06-2022 PALLAVI T UG STUDENT BSC B 21CSPY021K 9:15AM 10:02AM 14-06-2022

14-06-2022 PAVITHRA R UG STUDENT BSC B 21CSPY022K 9:15AM 10:02AM 14-06-2022

14-06-2022 POOVIZHI D UG STUDENT BSC B 21CSPY023K 9:15AM 10:02AM 14-06-2022

14-06-2022 THOMAS T J UG STUDENT BA A 21ES010K 9:04AM 1:0AM 14-06-2022

14-06-2022 NISARGA P UG STUDENT BA B 21HS004K 8:50AM 9:04AM 14-06-2022

14-06-2022 SUPRIYA S UG STUDENT BSC C 21PC006K 11:52AM 12:25PM 14-06-2022

14-06-2022 SUPRIYA S UG STUDENT BSC C 21PC006K 9:17AM 10:02AM 14-06-2022

14-06-2022 LAVANYA N UG STUDENT BSC A 21PM010K 8:22AM 9:05AM 14-06-2022

14-06-2022 G S PRANAV UG STUDENT BA A 21PSE016H 8:27AM 9:04AM 14-06-2022

14-06-2022 MANOJ S UG STUDENT BA A 21PSE027K 1:19PM 3:00PM 14-06-2022

14-06-2022 MANOJ S UG STUDENT BA A 21PSE027K 10:10AM 12:43PM 14-06-2022

14-06-2022 PRAVEEN KUMAR A M UG STUDENT BA A 21PSE029K 8:18AM 3:00AM 14-06-2022

14-06-2022 CHETHAN J UG STUDENT BA B 21PSH006K 8:34AM 3:00AM 14-06-2022

14-06-2022 KANISH KUMAR V UG STUDENT BSC B 21PYCS032TA 9:14AM 10:03AM 14-06-2022

14-06-2022 VARSHITHA G S UG STUDENT BSC B 21PYCS037K 9:16AM 9:32AM 14-06-2022

14-06-2022 DIVYA H M UG STUDENT BSC B 21PYCS038K 9:14AM 9:16AM 14-06-2022

14-06-2022 DIVYA H M UG STUDENT BSC B 21PYCS038K 9:18AM 9:27AM 14-06-2022

14-06-2022 DIVYA H M UG STUDENT BSC B 21PYCS038K 10:03AM 1:03AM 14-06-2022

14-06-2022 KAVYA N UG STUDENT BSC B 21PYCS039K 9:15AM 10:03AM 14-06-2022

14-06-2022 GANGA BHAVANI M UG STUDENT BSC B 21PYCS040K 8:33AM 9:06AM 14-06-2022

14-06-2022 JOSEPHINE MARY J UG STUDENT BSC B 21PYCS042K 9:14AM 9:16AM 14-06-2022

14-06-2022 JOSEPHINE MARY J UG STUDENT BSC B 21PYCS042K 9:18AM 9:27AM 14-06-2022

14-06-2022 JOSEPHINE MARY J UG STUDENT BSC B 21PYCS042K 10:03AM 1:03AM 14-06-2022

14-06-2022 SANYA SHARMA UG STUDENT BSC B 21PYCS043K 9:15AM 10:02AM 14-06-2022

14-06-2022 TIJO TOM UG-STUDENT BA-PYE 21pye055 8:35AM 9:05AM 14-06-2022

14-06-2022 VIKRAM KUMAR RAYAMANE UG STUDENT BA A 21SE036K 1:19PM 1:0PM 14-06-2022

14-06-2022 VIKRAM KUMAR RAYAMANE UG STUDENT BA A 21SE036K 10:40AM 12:43PM 14-06-2022

14-06-2022 ANCY ALEXANDER PG STUDENT MSC-PSYCHOLOGY 21SM8009M 12:24PM 3:00PM 14-06-2022



14-06-2022 MAHESH M UG STUDENT I B.COM TT 21T003K 9:05AM 10:00AM 14-06-2022

14-06-2022 RAHUL JOSHI UG STUDENT I B.COM TT 21T007H 10:12AM 10:00AM 14-06-2022

14-06-2022 VAIBHAV RAJ G K UG STUDENT BCOM  F 21T013H 8:33AM 9:05AM 14-06-2022

14-06-2022 ROSHAN ANTHONY UG STUDENT BCOM  F 21T017K 8:28AM 9:06AM 14-06-2022

14-06-2022 VIVEK CS UG STUDENT I B.COM TT 21T018K 8:28AM 9:06AM 14-06-2022

15-06-2022 LIKITHA. S UG STUDENT II BBA A 19B014 2:18PM 2:25PM 15-06-2022

15-06-2022 SUJITHRA. V.B UG STUDENT II BBA A 19B027 2:17PM 2:24PM 15-06-2022

15-06-2022 VIJAYALAKSHMI. G UG STUDENT II BBA A 19B030 2:18PM 3:00PM 15-06-2022

15-06-2022 VIJAYALAKSHMI. G UG STUDENT II BBA A 19B030 12:11PM 12:14PM 15-06-2022

15-06-2022 AMJO JOSHY UG STUDENT II BBA A 19B039 10:12AM 10:45AM 15-06-2022

15-06-2022 BHUVANA R UG STUDENT II BBA B 19B062K 12:36PM 1:15PM 15-06-2022

15-06-2022 KARTHIK. V UG STUDENT II BBA B 19B063H 12:38PM 1:16PM 15-06-2022

15-06-2022 KAVITHA. R UG STUDENT II BBA B 19B064K 12:34PM 3:00PM 15-06-2022

15-06-2022 KIRAN KUMAR. R.G UG STUDENT II BBA B 19B066K 12:36PM 12:58PM 15-06-2022

15-06-2022 KIRAN KUMAR. R.G UG STUDENT II BBA B 19B066K 1:03PM 1:22PM 15-06-2022

15-06-2022 LAVANYA. K.C UG STUDENT II BBA B 19B067K 12:34PM 1:15PM 15-06-2022

15-06-2022 M PRASHANTHA UG STUDENT II BBA B 19B068H 12:34PM 1:16PM 15-06-2022

15-06-2022 NAGOLA SANTHOSH REDDY UG STUDENT II BBA B 19B070E 12:41PM 9:01PM 15-06-2022

15-06-2022 NIKESH EKKA UG STUDENT II BBA B 19B073E 12:34PM 1:16PM 15-06-2022

15-06-2022 ORAN JURIEL DSOUZA UG STUDENT II BBA B 19B074E 12:34PM 1:16PM 15-06-2022

15-06-2022 P. SHRAVANI UG STUDENT II BBA B 19B075K 12:34PM 1:16PM 15-06-2022

15-06-2022 RANGANATH. Y.R UG STUDENT II BBA B 19B077K 12:35PM 1:11PM 15-06-2022

15-06-2022 RANGANATH. Y.R UG STUDENT II BBA B 19B077K 11:17AM 11:37AM 15-06-2022

15-06-2022 RANI. R UG STUDENT II BBA B 19B078K 12:34PM 1:16PM 15-06-2022

15-06-2022 SRIVATHSA. S UG STUDENT II BBA B 19B083K 12:33PM 1:22PM 15-06-2022

15-06-2022 SUHAS. S UG STUDENT II BBA B 19B084K 12:42PM 1:20PM 15-06-2022

15-06-2022 SUPRIYA. S UG STUDENT II BBA B 19B086E 12:36PM 1:22PM 15-06-2022

15-06-2022 THOUSIF UR REHMAN I UG STUDENT II BBA B 19B088K 12:38PM 1:16PM 15-06-2022

15-06-2022 SHYLASHREE V UG STUDENT II BBA B 19B091K 12:36PM 12:59PM 15-06-2022

15-06-2022 SHYLASHREE V UG STUDENT II BBA B 19B091K 1:15PM 3:00PM 15-06-2022

15-06-2022 ARCHANA R UG STUDENT II BBA B 19B092K 12:34PM 1:15PM 15-06-2022

15-06-2022 MOHAMMED JUNAID UG STUDENT II BBA B 19B094H 12:34PM 1:16PM 15-06-2022

15-06-2022 REHAMAN ULLA KHAN K UG STUDENT II BBA B 19B100H 12:34PM 1:16PM 15-06-2022



15-06-2022 VISHWAS VINOD UG STUDENT II BBA B 19B102K 12:42PM 1:20PM 15-06-2022

15-06-2022 VISHWAS VINOD UG STUDENT II BBA B 19B102K 1:41PM 1:47PM 15-06-2022

15-06-2022 PRASHANTA KUMAR UG STUDENT II BCOM A 19C033K 10:09AM 10:21AM 15-06-2022

15-06-2022 ADIL IMTIAZ UG STUDENT II BCOM A 19C064K 10:42AM 3:00AM 15-06-2022

15-06-2022 OM PRAKASH S UG STUDENT II BCOM A 19C068T 10:28AM 10:45AM 15-06-2022

15-06-2022 BHAGYALAKSHMI R UG STUDENT II BCOM B 19C085K 12:44PM 1:16PM 15-06-2022

15-06-2022 BHAGYALAKSHMI R UG STUDENT II BCOM B 19C085K 12:40PM 12:42PM 15-06-2022

15-06-2022 GANAPRIYA R UG STUDENT II BCOM B 19C092K 12:40PM 3:00PM 15-06-2022

15-06-2022 PADMA M UG STUDENT II BCOM B 19C102K 12:40PM 3:00PM 15-06-2022

15-06-2022 SANGEETHA L UG STUDENT II BCOM B 19C112K 12:40PM 12:42PM 15-06-2022

15-06-2022 SANGEETHA L UG STUDENT II BCOM B 19C112K 12:44PM 3:00PM 15-06-2022

15-06-2022 SARASWATHI D UG STUDENT II BCOM B 19C114K 12:44PM 1:16PM 15-06-2022

15-06-2022 SARASWATHI D UG STUDENT II BCOM B 19C114K 12:40PM 12:42PM 15-06-2022

15-06-2022 SNEHA R SUSHEELA UG STUDENT II BCOM B 19C120K 12:40PM 12:43PM 15-06-2022

15-06-2022 SNEHA R SUSHEELA UG STUDENT II BCOM B 19C120K 1:15PM 9:0PM 15-06-2022

15-06-2022 DEEPA R UG STUDENT II BCOM B 19C140K 11:54AM 11:56AM 15-06-2022

15-06-2022 GOWTHAM N R UG STUDENT II BCOM C 19C172K 10:29AM 9:09AM 15-06-2022

15-06-2022 HARSHA N UG STUDENT II BCOM C 19C173K 2:23PM 2:48PM 15-06-2022

15-06-2022 JEEVAN J UG STUDENT II BCOM C 19C176K 10:29AM 3:00AM 15-06-2022

15-06-2022 SIRISH VENKATARAMAN UG STUDENT II BCOM C 19C207E 2:26PM 3:00PM 15-06-2022

15-06-2022 DORE RAJ J UG STUDENT II BCOM C 19C224K 10:29AM 9:09AM 15-06-2022

15-06-2022 AJITH KRISHNA S UG STUDENT II BCOM D 19C242K 10:07AM 10:34AM 15-06-2022

15-06-2022 ROOPA S UG STUDENT II BCOM D 19C303K 2:20PM 2:24PM 15-06-2022

15-06-2022 ABHISHEK TALUKDAR UG STUDENT II BCOM E 19C322H 2:13PM 2:17PM 15-06-2022

15-06-2022 ARBEENA BEGUM M UG STUDENT II BCOM E 19C330H 8:48AM 9:05AM 15-06-2022

15-06-2022 ATUL VISHAL BECK UG STUDENT II BCOM E 19C332H 2:18PM 2:22PM 15-06-2022

15-06-2022 MANISH KUMAR R UG STUDENT II BCOM E 19C349H 2:12PM 2:14PM 15-06-2022

15-06-2022 MEHUL M UG STUDENT II BCOM E 19C351T 10:34AM 10:38AM 15-06-2022

15-06-2022 NIRAJ KUMAR UG STUDENT II BCOM E 19C354H 2:12PM 2:15PM 15-06-2022

15-06-2022 LOHITH R UG STUDENT II BCOM E 19C380T 10:31AM 10:45AM 15-06-2022

15-06-2022 KAVYA G L UG STUDENT 2 BA HEP 19HEP010H 10:40AM 2:09PM 15-06-2022

15-06-2022 MR. HEIGWANGSING UG STUDENT 2 BA HES 19HES006E 11:49AM 12:19PM 15-06-2022

15-06-2022 VARSHA S UG STUDENT 2 BA JPE 19JPE009K 8:33AM 9:03AM 15-06-2022



15-06-2022 VARSHA S UG STUDENT 2 BA JPE 19JPE009K 2:10PM 2:12PM 15-06-2022

15-06-2022 VARSHA S UG STUDENT 2 BA JPE 19JPE009K 2:15PM 3:00PM 15-06-2022

15-06-2022 AISHWARYA G UG STUDENT II BCOM F 19T002K 2:15PM 2:17PM 15-06-2022

15-06-2022 ARUNKUMAR S UG STUDENT II BCOM F 19T003K 2:13PM 3:00PM 15-06-2022

15-06-2022 ASHWINI R UG STUDENT II BCOM F 19T004K 2:17PM 3:00PM 15-06-2022

15-06-2022 ASLAM KHAN A UG STUDENT II BCOM F 19T005E 2:14PM 9:0PM 15-06-2022

15-06-2022 K G MONISH UG STUDENT II BCOM F 19T008F 2:14PM 2:16PM 15-06-2022

15-06-2022 KAVIYA R UG STUDENT II BCOM F 19T009T 2:18PM 3:00PM 15-06-2022

15-06-2022 LOKESHWARI R UG STUDENT II BCOM F 19T011H 2:15PM 2:17PM 15-06-2022

15-06-2022 MANIKANTA S UG STUDENT II BCOM F 19T012K 2:16PM 3:00PM 15-06-2022

15-06-2022 MANOJ B UG STUDENT II BCOM F 19T013K 2:14PM 3:00PM 15-06-2022

15-06-2022 NAVEEN K UG STUDENT II BCOM F 19T016K 2:15PM 3:00PM 15-06-2022

15-06-2022 NAVEEN N UG STUDENT II BCOM F 19T017K 2:14PM 3:00PM 15-06-2022

15-06-2022 PRAJWAL A K UG STUDENT II BCOM F 19T019K 2:14PM 2:17PM 15-06-2022

15-06-2022 RAHUL R NATH UG STUDENT II BCOM F 19T021H 2:14PM 2:16PM 15-06-2022

15-06-2022 SHWETHA C UG STUDENT II BCOM F 19T022K 2:16PM 3:00PM 15-06-2022

15-06-2022 SUPRAJA S UG STUDENT II BCOM F 19T023E 2:17PM 3:00PM 15-06-2022

15-06-2022 YOGESH S UG STUDENT II BCOM F 19T024T 2:14PM 3:00PM 15-06-2022

15-06-2022 YOGESH V UG STUDENT II BCOM F 19T025T 11:17AM 2:16PM 15-06-2022

15-06-2022 RAKSHITHA M UG STUDENT II BCOM F 19T027K 2:16PM 3:00PM 15-06-2022

15-06-2022 ROBINSON J UG STUDENT II BCOM F 19T029K 2:13PM 3:00PM 15-06-2022

15-06-2022 BHUVAN P REDDY UG STUDENT II BCOM F 19T031K 2:13PM 9:0PM 15-06-2022

15-06-2022 ASHWINI.S PG STUDENT II M.A. ECONOMICS 20AEC002M 12:05PM 1:07PM 15-06-2022

15-06-2022 CHAITHRA.HR PG STUDENT II M.A. ECONOMICS 20AEC004C 12:05PM 1:07PM 15-06-2022

15-06-2022 UMA.R PG STUDENT II M.A. ECONOMICS 20AEC007M 12:05PM 1:07PM 15-06-2022

15-06-2022 PREETHI S UG STUDENT 1 BBA 20B019K 2:22PM 2:24PM 15-06-2022

15-06-2022 PAVITHRA S UG STUDENT 1 BBA 20B034K 10:06AM 10:11AM 15-06-2022

15-06-2022 SPOORTHY C G UG STUDENT 1 BBA 20B037K 3:06PM 3:56PM 15-06-2022

15-06-2022 SUPRIYA R UG STUDENT 1 BBA 20B047K 3:06PM 3:12PM 15-06-2022

15-06-2022 SUPRIYA R UG STUDENT 1 BBA 20B047K 3:29PM 3:34PM 15-06-2022

15-06-2022 SUPRIYA R UG STUDENT 1 BBA 20B047K 3:56PM 3:00PM 15-06-2022

15-06-2022 AJAY S UG STUDENT 1 BBA 20B061H 10:57AM 11:38AM 15-06-2022

15-06-2022 ALI I UG STUDENT 1 BBA 20B063K 10:56AM 3:00AM 15-06-2022



15-06-2022 DIVYA SHREE K UG STUDENT 1 BBA 20B066TA 10:55AM 11:37AM 15-06-2022

15-06-2022 DIVYA SHREE K UG STUDENT 1 BBA 20B066TA 12:34PM 1:16PM 15-06-2022

15-06-2022 LAVANYA M UG STUDENT 1 BBA 20B071K 10:55AM 11:37AM 15-06-2022

15-06-2022 MOHAMMED ALEEM A UG STUDENT 1 BBA 20B072H 10:51AM 11:38AM 15-06-2022

15-06-2022 NAVYA S UG STUDENT 1 BBA 20B074K 10:56AM 11:37AM 15-06-2022

15-06-2022 RAJNESH KUMAR UG STUDENT 1 BBA 20B078H 10:53AM 11:37AM 15-06-2022

15-06-2022 RAMYA M UG STUDENT 1 BBA 20B079K 10:55AM 11:15AM 15-06-2022

15-06-2022 RAMYA M UG STUDENT 1 BBA 20B079K 11:37AM 3:00AM 15-06-2022

15-06-2022 SAHIL UG STUDENT 1 BBA 20B080H 10:56AM 11:37AM 15-06-2022

15-06-2022 SATHVIKA REDDY A UG STUDENT 1 BBA 20B083K 10:56AM 11:37AM 15-06-2022

15-06-2022 SWATHI M UG STUDENT 1 BBA 20B088K 10:56AM 3:00AM 15-06-2022

15-06-2022 TOUHEED S UG STUDENT 1 BBA 20B090H 10:51AM 11:38AM 15-06-2022

15-06-2022 MANIKESH KUMAR UG STUDENT 1 BBA 20B097H 11:37AM 3:00AM 15-06-2022

15-06-2022 MANIKESH KUMAR UG STUDENT 1 BBA 20B097H 10:53AM 10:55AM 15-06-2022

15-06-2022 PAWANDEEP KAUR UG STUDENT 1 BBA 20B098H 10:52AM 11:37AM 15-06-2022

15-06-2022 ALEN SUNNY UG STUDENT 1 BBA 20B104H 10:55AM 11:37AM 15-06-2022

15-06-2022 NAVITHA K C UG STUDENT 1 BBA 20B105K 10:56AM 11:39AM 15-06-2022

15-06-2022 ABISHEK M UG STUDENT I B.COM B 20C081TA 11:47AM 12:26PM 15-06-2022

15-06-2022 AISHWARYA A M UG STUDENT I B.COM B 20C082K 11:47AM 12:27PM 15-06-2022

15-06-2022 AKSHAYA  A UG STUDENT I B.COM B 20C083TA 11:49AM 12:27PM 15-06-2022

15-06-2022 AVLIN BENYA R UG STUDENT I B.COM B 20C084 11:49AM 12:27PM 15-06-2022

15-06-2022 BHASKAR K M UG STUDENT I B.COM B 20C085K 11:54AM 12:25PM 15-06-2022

15-06-2022 BRUNDHA R UG STUDENT I B.COM B 20C086K 11:50AM 12:27PM 15-06-2022

15-06-2022 CHAITRA J UG STUDENT I B.COM B 20C087K 11:50AM 12:27PM 15-06-2022

15-06-2022 CHANDANA D UG STUDENT I B.COM B 20C088K 11:47AM 10:00AM 15-06-2022

15-06-2022 CHETHAN A UG STUDENT I B.COM B 20C089K 11:48AM 12:26PM 15-06-2022

15-06-2022 HELEN K UG STUDENT I B.COM B 20C093K 11:47AM 12:26PM 15-06-2022

15-06-2022 HEMALATHA M UG STUDENT I B.COM B 20C094K 11:43AM 12:26PM 15-06-2022

15-06-2022 JAGANATHAN P UG STUDENT I B.COM B 20C095K 11:50AM 12:27PM 15-06-2022

15-06-2022 KEMPARAJU N UG STUDENT I B.COM B 20C097K 12:26PM 10:00PM 15-06-2022

15-06-2022 KOMALA V UG STUDENT I B.COM B 20C099K 11:50AM 12:26PM 15-06-2022

15-06-2022 LAKSHMI M UG STUDENT I B.COM B 20C101K 11:49AM 12:27PM 15-06-2022

15-06-2022 LIKITHA B UG STUDENT I B.COM B 20C103K 11:48AM 12:27PM 15-06-2022



15-06-2022 MANOJ KUMAR A UG STUDENT I B.COM B 20C106K 11:46AM 12:27PM 15-06-2022

15-06-2022 MONICA K M UG STUDENT I B.COM B 20C108K 11:47AM 12:26PM 15-06-2022

15-06-2022 NANDAN RAJ G UG STUDENT I B.COM B 20C111K 11:48AM 12:27PM 15-06-2022

15-06-2022 NISHANTH C UG STUDENT I B.COM B 20C113K 11:50AM 12:27PM 15-06-2022

15-06-2022 POOJA K UG STUDENT I B.COM B 20C115K 11:47AM 12:27PM 15-06-2022

15-06-2022 PREETHI P UG STUDENT I B.COM B 20C116K 11:43AM 12:26PM 15-06-2022

15-06-2022 PUNITH P UG STUDENT I B.COM B 20C118K 12:26PM 10:00PM 15-06-2022

15-06-2022 RAVI KUMAR M UG STUDENT I B.COM B 20C119K 11:47AM 12:27PM 15-06-2022

15-06-2022 SAMITHA S UG STUDENT I B.COM B 20C120K 11:47AM 12:27PM 15-06-2022

15-06-2022 SANDHYA S UG STUDENT I B.COM B 20C121K 11:47AM 10:00AM 15-06-2022

15-06-2022 SHARAN V UG STUDENT I B.COM B 20C123K 11:47AM 12:26PM 15-06-2022

15-06-2022 SINCHANA N D UG STUDENT I B.COM B 20C125K 12:27PM 10:00PM 15-06-2022

15-06-2022 SUSHMITHA B S UG STUDENT I B.COM B 20C128K 11:51AM 12:27PM 15-06-2022

15-06-2022 SWAPNA S UG STUDENT I B.COM B 20C129K 11:48AM 12:27PM 15-06-2022

15-06-2022 TEJASWINI M R UG STUDENT I B.COM B 20C130K 11:43AM 12:26PM 15-06-2022

15-06-2022 VANDANA S UG STUDENT I B.COM B 20C132K 11:51AM 12:27PM 15-06-2022

15-06-2022 VARSHINI S UG STUDENT I B.COM B 20C133K 11:51AM 12:27PM 15-06-2022

15-06-2022 VARUN M UG STUDENT I B.COM B 20C134K 11:47AM 11:50AM 15-06-2022

15-06-2022 VARUN M UG STUDENT I B.COM B 20C134K 12:26PM 10:00PM 15-06-2022

15-06-2022 VASUDHA UG STUDENT I B.COM B 20C135K 11:49AM 12:27PM 15-06-2022

15-06-2022 VEDA N UG STUDENT I B.COM B 20C136K 12:27PM 10:00PM 15-06-2022

15-06-2022 VIJAY S UG STUDENT I B.COM B 20C137TA 11:47AM 12:26PM 15-06-2022

15-06-2022 VINOD KUMAR UG STUDENT I B.COM B 20C141K 12:26PM 10:00PM 15-06-2022

15-06-2022 HARSHITHA C UG STUDENT I B.COM B 20C145K 11:47AM 12:26PM 15-06-2022

15-06-2022 KARTHIK C UG STUDENT I B.COM B 20C146K 11:46AM 12:27PM 15-06-2022

15-06-2022 GOWTHAM S UG STUDENT I B.COM B 20C148K 11:54AM 12:25PM 15-06-2022

15-06-2022 SHAKTHI SARAVANAN J UG STUDENT I B.COM B 20C150K 11:46AM 12:25PM 15-06-2022

15-06-2022 DEEPIKA P UG STUDENT I B.COM C 20C168K 10:59AM 11:35AM 15-06-2022

15-06-2022 G NITHIN KASHYAP UG STUDENT I B.COM C 20C169K 10:56AM 11:40AM 15-06-2022

15-06-2022 GEETHA SHREE N UG STUDENT I B.COM C 20C172K 8:29AM 9:03AM 15-06-2022

15-06-2022 GEETHA SHREE N UG STUDENT I B.COM C 20C172K 10:54AM 11:40AM 15-06-2022

15-06-2022 HEMANTH M UG STUDENT I B.COM C 20C174K 10:54AM 11:40AM 15-06-2022

15-06-2022 MAHALAKSHMI K UG STUDENT I B.COM C 20C182K 10:56AM 11:26AM 15-06-2022



15-06-2022 MAHALAKSHMI K UG STUDENT I B.COM C 20C182K 11:28AM 11:39AM 15-06-2022

15-06-2022 NANDINI U UG STUDENT I B.COM C 20C187K 10:58AM 11:40AM 15-06-2022

15-06-2022 NAVYA S UG STUDENT I B.COM C 20C190K 10:53AM 11:40AM 15-06-2022

15-06-2022 NETHRAVATHI S P UG STUDENT I B.COM C 20C191K 10:56AM 11:39AM 15-06-2022

15-06-2022 NISHA UG STUDENT I B.COM C 20C192K 10:56AM 11:40AM 15-06-2022

15-06-2022 P POONGAVANAM UG STUDENT I B.COM C 20C194TA 10:53AM 11:39AM 15-06-2022

15-06-2022 PARIMALA R UG STUDENT I B.COM C 20C195TA 10:44AM 10:47AM 15-06-2022

15-06-2022 PARIMALA R UG STUDENT I B.COM C 20C195TA 11:39AM 10:00AM 15-06-2022

15-06-2022 PAVAN KUMAR M UG STUDENT I B.COM C 20C196K 10:45AM 11:40AM 15-06-2022

15-06-2022 PAVITHRA N UG STUDENT I B.COM C 20C197K 10:52AM 11:39AM 15-06-2022

15-06-2022 SHALET ROSA S UG STUDENT I B.COM C 20C204K 11:40AM 10:00AM 15-06-2022

15-06-2022 SHALET ROSA S UG STUDENT I B.COM C 20C204K 10:54AM 11:30AM 15-06-2022

15-06-2022 SOUNDARYA V UG STUDENT I B.COM C 20C207K 10:57AM 11:39AM 15-06-2022

15-06-2022 SOWMYA R UG STUDENT I B.COM C 20C208K 10:54AM 11:39AM 15-06-2022

15-06-2022 SOWMYA S M UG STUDENT I B.COM C 20C209K 10:54AM 11:40AM 15-06-2022

15-06-2022 VIJAY GANESH V UG STUDENT I B.COM C 20C216K 10:54AM 11:40AM 15-06-2022

15-06-2022 VIJAYENDRA K UG STUDENT I B.COM C 20C217K 10:54AM 11:39AM 15-06-2022

15-06-2022 VISHWA KARIYAPPANAVAR UG STUDENT I B.COM C 20C218K 10:50AM 10:52AM 15-06-2022

15-06-2022 YASHASWINI R UG STUDENT I B.COM C 20C220K 10:44AM 11:39AM 15-06-2022

15-06-2022 YOGENDRA SHETTY C N UG STUDENT I B.COM C 20C221K 10:56AM 11:40AM 15-06-2022

15-06-2022 YUVASHREE A UG STUDENT I B.COM C 20C222K 10:56AM 11:40AM 15-06-2022

15-06-2022 MEGHANA K UG STUDENT I B.COM C 20C225K 10:57AM 11:39AM 15-06-2022

15-06-2022 NAVEEN L UG STUDENT I B.COM C 20C229K 10:56AM 11:39AM 15-06-2022

15-06-2022 GOKUL PRASANNA S UG STUDENT I B.COM D 20C257E 10:44AM 2:15PM 15-06-2022

15-06-2022 GOKUL PRASANNA S UG STUDENT I B.COM D 20C257E 2:21PM 10:00PM 15-06-2022

15-06-2022 HARIKUMAR P UG STUDENT I B.COM D 20C259E 8:26AM 9:05AM 15-06-2022

15-06-2022 HARIPRIYA K UG STUDENT I B.COM D 20C260E 8:26AM 8:34AM 15-06-2022

15-06-2022 HARIPRIYA K UG STUDENT I B.COM D 20C260E 9:05AM 10:00AM 15-06-2022

15-06-2022 KIRAN L UG STUDENT I B.COM D 20C267K 8:26AM 9:05AM 15-06-2022

15-06-2022 KISHORE S UG STUDENT I B.COM D 20C268K 10:44AM 10:51AM 15-06-2022

15-06-2022 VAMSHI K UG STUDENT I B.COM D 20C297K 11:15AM 10:00AM 15-06-2022

15-06-2022 VARSHA R UG STUDENT I B.COM D 20C298K 8:47AM 9:05AM 15-06-2022

15-06-2022 PAVANKALYAN R UG STUDENT I B.COM D 20C304K 8:30AM 9:04AM 15-06-2022



15-06-2022 PAVANKALYAN R UG STUDENT I B.COM D 20C304K 10:47AM 10:00AM 15-06-2022

15-06-2022 PREMA KAAVYA P UG STUDENT I B.COM F 20C352H 2:19PM 2:29PM 15-06-2022

15-06-2022 BHARATH KUMAR R UG STUDENT 1 BSC CJP 20CJP003K 9:22AM 10:04AM 15-06-2022

15-06-2022 CHANDHANA C UG STUDENT 1 BSC CJP 20CJP004K 9:17AM 10:06AM 15-06-2022

15-06-2022 D GOWTHAM UG STUDENT 1 BSC CJP 20CJP005TA 9:17AM 3:00AM 15-06-2022

15-06-2022 DHINESH PERUMAL G UG STUDENT 1 BSC CJP 20CJP006TA 9:18AM 9:28AM 15-06-2022

15-06-2022 K M DEEPSHIKHA UG STUDENT 1 BSC CJP 20CJP007H 10:29AM 10:31AM 15-06-2022

15-06-2022 K M DEEPSHIKHA UG STUDENT 1 BSC CJP 20CJP007H 9:15AM 10:05AM 15-06-2022

15-06-2022 RABEKA D UG STUDENT 1 BSC CJP 20CJP009TA 9:18AM 10:05AM 15-06-2022

15-06-2022 SALAICHARAN T UG STUDENT 1 BSC CJP 20CJP010TA 9:18AM 10:03AM 15-06-2022

15-06-2022 SMITHA N UG STUDENT 1 BSC CJP 20CJP012K 9:15AM 10:05AM 15-06-2022

15-06-2022 SYED NOORUL J YASMIN UG STUDENT 1 BSC CJP 20CJP016H 9:19AM 9:23AM 15-06-2022

15-06-2022 SYED NOORUL J YASMIN UG STUDENT 1 BSC CJP 20CJP016H 9:51AM 10:04AM 15-06-2022

15-06-2022 RAVI L UG STUDENT 1 BSC CJP 20CJP017TA 9:18AM 10:03AM 15-06-2022

15-06-2022 NAMITHA SABURAJ UG STUDENT 1 BSC CJP 20CJP018H 9:18AM 9:29AM 15-06-2022

15-06-2022 NAMITHA SABURAJ UG STUDENT 1 BSC CJP 20CJP018H 9:44AM 10:04AM 15-06-2022

15-06-2022 NAMITHA SABURAJ UG STUDENT 1 BSC CJP 20CJP018H 9:31AM 9:36AM 15-06-2022

15-06-2022 SAJITHA FATHIMA S UG STUDENT 1 BSC CJP 20CJP020K 9:51AM 10:04AM 15-06-2022

15-06-2022 VINAY R UG STUDENT 1 BSC CJP 20CJP021TA 9:17AM 9:20AM 15-06-2022

15-06-2022 ARUN V UG STUDENT 1 BSC CJP 20CJP025TA 9:18AM 9:28AM 15-06-2022

15-06-2022 ANKITHA S UG STUDENT 1 BSC CJP 20CJP027K 9:15AM 3:00AM 15-06-2022

15-06-2022 MOIRANGTHEM AMBIKA SINGH UG STUDENT 1 BSC CJP 20cjp029e 9:17AM 10:06AM 15-06-2022

15-06-2022 P AISHWARYA UG STUDENT 1 BSC CJP 20CJP035E 9:18AM 9:20AM 15-06-2022

15-06-2022 P AISHWARYA UG STUDENT 1 BSC CJP 20CJP035E 10:04AM 3:00AM 15-06-2022

15-06-2022 RAKSHITHA K UG STUDENT 1 BSC CJP 20CJP036K 9:15AM 10:05AM 15-06-2022

15-06-2022 BHOOMIKA P UG STUDENT I B.COM A 20CO08K 2:12PM 2:19PM 15-06-2022

15-06-2022 GAYATHRI A UG STUDENT I B.COM A 20CO17K 2:12PM 10:00PM 15-06-2022

15-06-2022 VARSHA S UG STUDENT I B.COM A 20CO59K 11:35AM 10:00AM 15-06-2022

15-06-2022 ASHWINI R UG STUDENT 1 BSC PCM 20PCM004TA 8:15AM 3:00AM 15-06-2022

15-06-2022 DAYANA MARY M UG STUDENT 1 BA SEP 20SEP006TA 1:19PM 0:0PM 15-06-2022

15-06-2022 SURUTHI PRIYA PG STUDENT II M.Sc. MATHEMATICS 20SMT001M 12:28PM 10:00PM 15-06-2022

15-06-2022 MAHESH RAO UG STUDENT I B.COM TT 20T005TA 2:16PM 2:18PM 15-06-2022

15-06-2022 KARTHIK S UG STUDENT I B.COM TT 20T010K 2:18PM 10:00PM 15-06-2022



15-06-2022 VIDYA D B PG STUDENT MA-ECONOMICS 21aec004c 1:07PM 1:0PM 15-06-2022

15-06-2022 MADHU LATHA M UG STUDENT BBA A 21B019K 2:10PM 2:13PM 15-06-2022

15-06-2022 BINDU S UG STUDENT BBA A 21B043K 8:34AM 9:04AM 15-06-2022

15-06-2022 ALVIN MATHEW UG STUDENT BBA  B 21B061K 2:11PM 2:13PM 15-06-2022

15-06-2022 ALVIN MATHEW UG STUDENT BBA  B 21B061K 1:22PM 2:03PM 15-06-2022

15-06-2022 ASHWINI R UG STUDENT BBA  B 21B062H 1:25PM 2:05PM 15-06-2022

15-06-2022 ASHWINI R UG STUDENT BBA  B 21B062H 11:54AM 11:58AM 15-06-2022

15-06-2022 AYMAN RAZIYA KHATOON UG STUDENT BBA  B 21B063K 11:58AM 12:05PM 15-06-2022

15-06-2022 AYMAN RAZIYA KHATOON UG STUDENT BBA  B 21B063K 1:17PM 1:28PM 15-06-2022

15-06-2022 C JITHESH UG STUDENT BBA  B 21B065E 1:18PM 1:56PM 15-06-2022

15-06-2022 C VIVEK UG STUDENT BBA  B 21B066TA 2:04PM 3:00PM 15-06-2022

15-06-2022 C VIVEK UG STUDENT BBA  B 21B066TA 11:47AM 1:22PM 15-06-2022

15-06-2022 DAYAS SIVA K UG STUDENT BBA  B 21B067TA 1:21PM 2:05PM 15-06-2022

15-06-2022 GOVIND KUMAR.B UG STUDENT BBA  B 21B068K 1:56PM 3:00PM 15-06-2022

15-06-2022 GOVIND KUMAR.B UG STUDENT BBA  B 21B068K 11:52AM 1:37PM 15-06-2022

15-06-2022 HARSH DUBEY UG STUDENT BBA  B 21B069H 11:52AM 1:37PM 15-06-2022

15-06-2022 HARSH DUBEY UG STUDENT BBA  B 21B069H 1:54PM 3:00PM 15-06-2022

15-06-2022 JESTINA A UG STUDENT BBA  B 21B071TA 1:25PM 2:05PM 15-06-2022

15-06-2022 LINU T K UG STUDENT BBA  B 21B073K 11:45AM 12:26PM 15-06-2022

15-06-2022 MARIA PRINCY A R UG STUDENT BBA  B 21B075K 11:49AM 1:22PM 15-06-2022

15-06-2022 MARIA PRINCY A R UG STUDENT BBA  B 21B075K 1:25PM 2:05PM 15-06-2022

15-06-2022 NAVINKUMAR K UG STUDENT BBA  B 21B079TA 10:42AM 11:47AM 15-06-2022

15-06-2022 NAVINKUMAR K UG STUDENT BBA  B 21B079TA 1:21PM 2:04PM 15-06-2022

15-06-2022 NIVETHA D K UG STUDENT BBA  B 21B080TA 1:22PM 2:05PM 15-06-2022

15-06-2022 NIVETHA D K UG STUDENT BBA  B 21B080TA 11:57AM 11:59AM 15-06-2022

15-06-2022 PRINTU KUMAR SINGH UG STUDENT BBA  B 21B081K 1:56PM 1:0PM 15-06-2022

15-06-2022 PRINTU KUMAR SINGH UG STUDENT BBA  B 21B081K 1:16PM 1:18PM 15-06-2022

15-06-2022 RAJASEKAR A UG STUDENT BBA  B 21B082TA 2:04PM 3:00PM 15-06-2022

15-06-2022 RAJASEKAR A UG STUDENT BBA  B 21B082TA 11:49AM 1:21PM 15-06-2022

15-06-2022 RAKESH R UG STUDENT BBA  B 21B083K 1:21PM 3:00PM 15-06-2022

15-06-2022 SACHIN DUBEY UG STUDENT BBA  B 21B085K 1:17PM 1:56PM 15-06-2022

15-06-2022 SACHIN DUBEY UG STUDENT BBA  B 21B085K 2:00PM 2:04PM 15-06-2022

15-06-2022 SUJAN THAPA J UG STUDENT BBA  B 21B087K 1:17PM 1:56PM 15-06-2022



15-06-2022 SURESH D UG STUDENT BBA  B 21B088K 1:22PM 2:04PM 15-06-2022

15-06-2022 THEJAS K UG STUDENT BBA  B 21B089TA 1:22PM 1:24PM 15-06-2022

15-06-2022 THEJAS K UG STUDENT BBA  B 21B089TA 2:04PM 2:11PM 15-06-2022

15-06-2022 SWETHA P UG STUDENT BBA  B 21B094TA 1:22PM 1:25PM 15-06-2022

15-06-2022 SWETHA P UG STUDENT BBA  B 21B094TA 2:05PM 3:00PM 15-06-2022

15-06-2022 VIKRAM BABU C UG STUDENT BBA  B 21B098TA 2:05PM 1:0PM 15-06-2022

15-06-2022 VIKRAM BABU C UG STUDENT BBA  B 21B098TA 11:47AM 1:21PM 15-06-2022

15-06-2022 JUSTIN BIBIYAN UG STUDENT BBA  B 21B099K 1:22PM 1:24PM 15-06-2022

15-06-2022 JUSTIN BIBIYAN UG STUDENT BBA  B 21B099K 2:03PM 2:11PM 15-06-2022

15-06-2022 KAVYA B UG STUDENT BBA  B 21B100K 1:57PM 3:00PM 15-06-2022

15-06-2022 KAVYA B UG STUDENT BBA  B 21B100K 12:32PM 1:15PM 15-06-2022

15-06-2022 KRISHIKA S REDDY UG STUDENT BBA  B 21B101K 1:15PM 1:57PM 15-06-2022

15-06-2022 KRISHIKA S REDDY UG STUDENT BBA  B 21B101K 11:45AM 12:26PM 15-06-2022

15-06-2022 PRAJWAL N UG STUDENT BBA  B 21B102K 11:45AM 12:26PM 15-06-2022

15-06-2022 PRAJWAL N UG STUDENT BBA  B 21B102K 12:30PM 12:33PM 15-06-2022

15-06-2022 ROSHINI C UG STUDENT BBA  B 21B103K 1:57PM 3:00PM 15-06-2022

15-06-2022 ROSHINI C UG STUDENT BBA  B 21B103K 11:45AM 1:15PM 15-06-2022

15-06-2022 CHANDAN KUMAR P UG STUDENT BBA  B 21B104TA 11:47AM 1:21PM 15-06-2022

15-06-2022 CHANDAN KUMAR P UG STUDENT BBA  B 21B104TA 2:04PM 1:0PM 15-06-2022

15-06-2022 KOKILA VANI S UG STUDENT BBA  B 21B106K 1:25PM 2:05PM 15-06-2022

15-06-2022 MOHAMMED SARJOON UG STUDENT BBA  B 21B107K 1:22PM 3:00PM 15-06-2022

15-06-2022 NAGARAJ V UG STUDENT BBA  B 21B113TA 2:05PM 3:00PM 15-06-2022

15-06-2022 NAGARAJ V UG STUDENT BBA  B 21B113TA 11:47AM 1:22PM 15-06-2022

15-06-2022 DIWAKAR S UG STUDENT BBA  B 21B114TA 1:22PM 3:00PM 15-06-2022

15-06-2022 MUHAMMED HISHAM V P UG STUDENT BBA - AVIATION 21BAV012M 10:03AM 3:00AM 15-06-2022

15-06-2022 MUHAMMED HISHAM V P UG STUDENT BBA - AVIATION 21BAV012M 8:49AM 9:16AM 15-06-2022

15-06-2022 BHAVANI K UG STUDENT BCOM A 21C008K 8:18AM 3:00AM 15-06-2022

15-06-2022 CALIN SHREYA UG STUDENT BCOM A 21C009K 8:20AM 3:00AM 15-06-2022

15-06-2022 CHARU SHETTY UG STUDENT BCOM A 21C011K 12:32PM 3:00PM 15-06-2022

15-06-2022 JOHNSON LEO S UG STUDENT BCOM A 21C019K 8:21AM 8:23AM 15-06-2022

15-06-2022 MONICA SHARMA B UG STUDENT BCOM A 21C025K 8:22AM 1:0AM 15-06-2022

15-06-2022 PRIYA G UG STUDENT BCOM A 21C031K 8:06AM 3:00AM 15-06-2022

15-06-2022 VIGNESH C R UG STUDENT BCOM A 21C050K 8:21AM 1:0AM 15-06-2022



15-06-2022 AKSHA J UG STUDENT BCOM A 21C059K 12:47PM 3:00PM 15-06-2022

15-06-2022 LIKHITHA V UG STUDENT BCOM A 21C061K 12:32PM 3:00PM 15-06-2022

15-06-2022 ALFIYA BEGUM UG STUDENT BCOM B 21C104K 8:48AM 9:05AM 15-06-2022

15-06-2022 CHAITHRA S UG STUDENT BCOM B 21C108K 2:17PM 3:00PM 15-06-2022

15-06-2022 CHAITHRA S UG STUDENT BCOM B 21C108K 2:06PM 2:08PM 15-06-2022

15-06-2022 HEMALATHA V UG STUDENT BCOM B 21C114K 8:17AM 3:00AM 15-06-2022

15-06-2022 HEMANTH K A UG STUDENT BCOM B 21C115K 8:24AM 8:37AM 15-06-2022

15-06-2022 HEMANTH K A UG STUDENT BCOM B 21C115K 8:39AM 9:05AM 15-06-2022

15-06-2022 KIRAN KUMAR V UG STUDENT BCOM B 21C120K 8:24AM 9:05AM 15-06-2022

15-06-2022 MRUDULLA SHREE R UG STUDENT BCOM B 21C124K 9:05AM 1:0AM 15-06-2022

15-06-2022 NANDAN GAJANAN PATAGAR UG STUDENT BCOM B 21C125K 2:15PM 2:17PM 15-06-2022

15-06-2022 PRIYATHANA SHERIN A UG STUDENT BCOM B 21C131K 10:09AM 10:14AM 15-06-2022

15-06-2022 SANJEETHA A UG STUDENT BCOM B 21C140K 10:09AM 3:00AM 15-06-2022

15-06-2022 SUMATHI S UG STUDENT BCOM B 21C145K 8:07AM 3:00AM 15-06-2022

15-06-2022 NAVEEN KUMAR C UG STUDENT BCOM B 21C151K 8:39AM 9:05AM 15-06-2022

15-06-2022 NAVEEN KUMAR C UG STUDENT BCOM B 21C151K 8:24AM 8:37AM 15-06-2022

15-06-2022 CHARMIE D UG STUDENT BCOM B 21C153K 8:18AM 3:00AM 15-06-2022

15-06-2022 MANIBHARATHI G UG STUDENT BCOM B 21C155K 8:24AM 8:26AM 15-06-2022

15-06-2022 MANIBHARATHI G UG STUDENT BCOM B 21C155K 8:29AM 9:04AM 15-06-2022

15-06-2022 VIDYA N UG STUDENT BCOM B 21C159K 2:05PM 2:07PM 15-06-2022

15-06-2022 CHANDINI KUMARI UG STUDENT BCOM B 21C165K 2:05PM 3:00PM 15-06-2022

15-06-2022 HEMANTH KUMAR S UG STUDENT BCOM  C 21C215K 10:10AM 10:26AM 15-06-2022

15-06-2022 HEMANTH KUMAR S UG STUDENT BCOM  C 21C215K 10:29AM 1:09AM 15-06-2022

15-06-2022 MARY BESALIA C UG STUDENT BCOM  C 21C223K 9:14AM 9:16AM 15-06-2022

15-06-2022 SURYA S UG STUDENT BCOM  C 21C247K 11:58AM 3:00AM 15-06-2022

15-06-2022 SANDEEP B UG STUDENT BCOM  C 21C258K 10:49AM 3:00AM 15-06-2022

15-06-2022 RAKSHITHA S UG STUDENT BCOM  C 21C270K 8:34AM 9:05AM 15-06-2022

15-06-2022 ARAVIND P UG STUDENT BCOM  D 21C304K 9:36AM 10:04AM 15-06-2022

15-06-2022 DAYANAND UG STUDENT BCOM  D 21C310K 8:03AM 3:00AM 15-06-2022

15-06-2022 DILIP SINGH M UG STUDENT BCOM  D 21C312K 1:22PM 1:0PM 15-06-2022

15-06-2022 GUNAVATHI S UG STUDENT BCOM  D 21C314K 8:24AM 9:02AM 15-06-2022

15-06-2022 HEMANTH N UG STUDENT BCOM  D 21C315K 2:11PM 3:00PM 15-06-2022

15-06-2022 J JANANI UG STUDENT BCOM  D 21C316K 8:24AM 8:34AM 15-06-2022



15-06-2022 J JANANI UG STUDENT BCOM  D 21C316K 9:02AM 3:00AM 15-06-2022

15-06-2022 SELVI R UG STUDENT BCOM  D 21C341K 10:19AM 10:34AM 15-06-2022

15-06-2022 SHAISTHA UG STUDENT BCOM  D 21C342K 11:43AM 3:00AM 15-06-2022

15-06-2022 SHASHIKANTH V H UG STUDENT BCOM  D 21C343K 2:12PM 1:0PM 15-06-2022

15-06-2022 SHWETHA B S UG STUDENT BCOM  D 21C344K 10:19AM 10:34AM 15-06-2022

15-06-2022 VIDHYASHREE B UG STUDENT BCOM  D 21C350K 11:43AM 12:28PM 15-06-2022

15-06-2022 AKASH M UG STUDENT BCOM  E 21C402TA 1:26PM 3:00PM 15-06-2022

15-06-2022 ARCHANA V UG STUDENT BCOM  E 21C406TA 2:16PM 2:19PM 15-06-2022

15-06-2022 BEERESH R UG STUDENT BCOM  E 21C408TE 8:17AM 3:00AM 15-06-2022

15-06-2022 MURUGAN E UG STUDENT BCOM  E 21C425TA 8:37AM 9:05AM 15-06-2022

15-06-2022 S JESHWANTHAN UG STUDENT BCOM  E 21C431TA 8:37AM 9:05AM 15-06-2022

15-06-2022 SHABARISH REDDY K UG STUDENT BCOM  E 21C435TA 8:20AM 1:0AM 15-06-2022

15-06-2022 THARUN J S UG STUDENT BCOM  E 21C440TA 10:58AM 1:08AM 15-06-2022

15-06-2022 THIRUMALESH B UG STUDENT BCOM  E 21C442TE 10:58AM 3:00AM 15-06-2022

15-06-2022 SURYA V UG STUDENT BCOM  E 21C447TA 7:46AM 3:00AM 15-06-2022

15-06-2022 VIKRAM GUPTA UG STUDENT BCOM  E 21C451E 11:22AM 11:28AM 15-06-2022

15-06-2022 VIKRAM GUPTA UG STUDENT BCOM  E 21C451E 10:52AM 10:56AM 15-06-2022

15-06-2022 FAIZA KHURATH UL AYIEN R UG STUDENT BCOM  E 21C453E 8:06AM 3:00AM 15-06-2022

15-06-2022 NAGAMANI M UG STUDENT BCOM  E 21C454TE 10:51AM 10:59AM 15-06-2022

15-06-2022 NAGAMANI M UG STUDENT BCOM  E 21C454TE 11:35AM 3:00AM 15-06-2022

15-06-2022 AMBIKA BH PG STUDENT MCOM 21COM003C 11:53AM 12:20PM 15-06-2022

15-06-2022 KUSUMASIRI R PG STUDENT MCOM 21COM004C 11:46AM 3:00AM 15-06-2022

15-06-2022 ROOPESH M PG STUDENT MCOM 21COM008C 11:47AM 3:00AM 15-06-2022

15-06-2022 INCHARA Y PG STUDENT MCOM 21COM009C 11:53AM 12:20PM 15-06-2022

15-06-2022 INCHARA Y PG STUDENT MCOM 21COM009C 1:28PM 1:43PM 15-06-2022

15-06-2022 CHANDRASHEKAR V PG STUDENT MCOM 21COM010C 12:25PM 3:00PM 15-06-2022

15-06-2022 CHANDRASHEKAR V PG STUDENT MCOM 21COM010C 11:44AM 11:46AM 15-06-2022

15-06-2022 SHOBHA M PG STUDENT MCOM 21COM012C 11:47AM 12:20PM 15-06-2022

15-06-2022 PAVITHRA V PG STUDENT MCOM 21COM014C 11:48AM 12:21PM 15-06-2022

15-06-2022 PAVITHRA V PG STUDENT MCOM 21COM014C 12:25PM 3:00PM 15-06-2022

15-06-2022 DEEPA R PG STUDENT MCOM 21com015c 11:52AM 3:00AM 15-06-2022

15-06-2022 SHREYA A PG STUDENT MCOM 21COM020M 11:46AM 3:00AM 15-06-2022

15-06-2022 LAVANYA M PG STUDENT MCOM 21COM021M 11:53AM 12:20PM 15-06-2022



15-06-2022 LAVANYA M PG STUDENT MCOM 21COM021M 1:33PM 3:00PM 15-06-2022

15-06-2022 YAKSHITHA R PG STUDENT MCOM 21com024m 11:52AM 3:00AM 15-06-2022

15-06-2022 POOJA S PG STUDENT MCOM 21COM029M 8:30AM 9:04AM 15-06-2022

15-06-2022 RUCHITHA UG STUDENT BSC C 21CP003K 1:27PM 3:00PM 15-06-2022

15-06-2022 S ASHMITHA UG STUDENT BSC C 21CP004K 1:27PM 3:00PM 15-06-2022

15-06-2022 PURUSOTHAMAN M UG STUDENT BSC B 21CSEL004TA 8:32AM 9:04AM 15-06-2022

15-06-2022 SIDESH P UG STUDENT BSC B 21CSEL007TA 8:32AM 9:04AM 15-06-2022

15-06-2022 ABHIJITH K S UG STUDENT BCA 21D002H 10:42AM 10:49AM 15-06-2022

15-06-2022 BHIMANA GOWDA Y UG STUDENT BCA 21D009K 10:41AM 10:54AM 15-06-2022

15-06-2022 NIDHIN V RAJESH UG STUDENT BCA 21D023H 10:42AM 10:44AM 15-06-2022

15-06-2022 NIDHIN V RAJESH UG STUDENT BCA 21D023H 10:49AM 1:09AM 15-06-2022

15-06-2022 NITHISH KUMAR R UG STUDENT BCA 21D024K 10:27AM 10:31AM 15-06-2022

15-06-2022 NITHISH KUMAR R UG STUDENT BCA 21D024K 10:37AM 1:07AM 15-06-2022

15-06-2022 PAVAN K UG STUDENT BCA 21D026K 10:41AM 3:00AM 15-06-2022

15-06-2022 SYED ABUSUFFIYAN H UG STUDENT BCA 21D039K 10:11AM 1:01AM 15-06-2022

15-06-2022 THANUJ R UG STUDENT BCA 21D049TA 10:41AM 3:00AM 15-06-2022

15-06-2022 BHARGAVI R UG STUDENT BCA 21D056K 10:37AM 10:50AM 15-06-2022

15-06-2022 MAHALAKSHMI R UG STUDENT BCA 21D058K 10:08AM 10:12AM 15-06-2022

15-06-2022 RAVICHANDRA M R UG STUDENT BCA 21D060K 8:26AM 9:05AM 15-06-2022

15-06-2022 YASHASWINI M UG STUDENT BCA 21D066K 12:34PM 12:36PM 15-06-2022

15-06-2022 YASHASWINI M UG STUDENT BCA 21D066K 12:54PM 3:00PM 15-06-2022

15-06-2022 AMAL JACOB UG STUDENT BA A 21ES008K 9:18AM 10:03AM 15-06-2022

15-06-2022 NAOREM TULSI DEINA DEVI UG STUDENT BA A 21ES009E 10:10AM 12:50PM 15-06-2022

15-06-2022 SUCHITHRA V R UG STUDENT BA B 21HS005K 12:49PM 12:51PM 15-06-2022

15-06-2022 B G BHARATH UG STUDENT BSC A 21MC001K 10:50AM 11:38AM 15-06-2022

15-06-2022 KEERTHANA M UG STUDENT BSC A 21MC002K 10:50AM 11:38AM 15-06-2022

15-06-2022 SANKALPA R UG STUDENT BSC A 21MC004K 10:49AM 3:00AM 15-06-2022

15-06-2022 SANKHIL RINGDAM UG STUDENT BA A 21PSE014E 10:10AM 3:00AM 15-06-2022

15-06-2022 JOSEPHINE MARY J UG STUDENT BSC B 21PYCS042K 8:56AM 9:05AM 15-06-2022

15-06-2022 ALAN JOSEPH UG STUDENT 21pye015m 11:52AM 12:00PM 15-06-2022

15-06-2022 ALAN JOSEPH UG STUDENT 21pye015m 12:02PM 15-06-2022

15-06-2022 SHAIKH MEHTAAB MMOHAMED ALI UG STUDENT BCOM  F 21T010H 1:23PM 3:00PM 15-06-2022

15-06-2022 ABDUL AZIZ UG STUDENT 3 B.Com. R19T001H 2:15PM 15-06-2022



16-06-2022 RANJEETHA C NAGANUR UG STUDENT II BBA A 19B022 8:36AM 9:04AM 16-06-2022

16-06-2022 MONISHA V UG STUDENT II BBA A 19B034 8:35AM 9:04AM 16-06-2022

16-06-2022 AMJO JOSHY UG STUDENT II BBA A 19B039 10:16AM 10:44AM 16-06-2022

16-06-2022 KAVITHA. R UG STUDENT II BBA B 19B064K 10:19AM 3:00AM 16-06-2022

16-06-2022 LAVANYA. K.C UG STUDENT II BBA B 19B067K 10:19AM 10:23AM 16-06-2022

16-06-2022 ABHISHEK S SHANKARA NAYAKA UG STUDENT II BCOM A 19C001K 12:41PM 3:00PM 16-06-2022

16-06-2022 ALBY BINU JOSHUA UG STUDENT II BCOM A 19C003E 12:50PM 1:19PM 16-06-2022

16-06-2022 ARCHANA V UG STUDENT II BCOM A 19C005K 12:41PM 1:20PM 16-06-2022

16-06-2022 ARUN R UG STUDENT II BCOM A 19C007K 12:41PM 1:19PM 16-06-2022

16-06-2022 GANESH N UG STUDENT II BCOM A 19C014T 12:40PM 1:20PM 16-06-2022

16-06-2022 GIRISH S UG STUDENT II BCOM A 19C015K 12:35PM 1:19PM 16-06-2022

16-06-2022 HARISH S UG STUDENT II BCOM A 19C016K 12:39PM 1:19PM 16-06-2022

16-06-2022 JATIN DEVADIGA UG STUDENT II BCOM A 19C017E 12:41PM 1:20PM 16-06-2022

16-06-2022 JHONNIKKITH R UG STUDENT II BCOM A 19C018K 12:44PM 1:19PM 16-06-2022

16-06-2022 MAHESH J JAYANNA UG STUDENT II BCOM A 19C021K 1:19PM 9:0PM 16-06-2022

16-06-2022 MANAS C UG STUDENT II BCOM A 19C022K 12:39PM 3:00PM 16-06-2022

16-06-2022 MONIKA M V UG STUDENT II BCOM A 19C023K 12:40PM 9:00PM 16-06-2022

16-06-2022 MONISHA S UG STUDENT II BCOM A 19C024K 12:40PM 1:21PM 16-06-2022

16-06-2022 MONISHA S UG STUDENT II BCOM A 19C024K 8:32AM 9:04AM 16-06-2022

16-06-2022 NIRUP B UG STUDENT II BCOM A 19C025K 12:41PM 1:20PM 16-06-2022

16-06-2022 NIVAS M UG STUDENT II BCOM A 19C027K 12:39PM 1:19PM 16-06-2022

16-06-2022 PALLAVI M UG STUDENT II BCOM A 19C028K 12:38PM 1:12PM 16-06-2022

16-06-2022 PALLAVI M UG STUDENT II BCOM A 19C028K 1:27PM 1:29PM 16-06-2022

16-06-2022 PAVITHRA M UG STUDENT II BCOM A 19C029K 1:26PM 1:29PM 16-06-2022

16-06-2022 PAVITHRA M UG STUDENT II BCOM A 19C029K 1:20PM 1:23PM 16-06-2022

16-06-2022 PAVITHRA M UG STUDENT II BCOM A 19C029K 12:36PM 12:42PM 16-06-2022

16-06-2022 PRABHU R UG STUDENT II BCOM A 19C030K 12:41PM 1:19PM 16-06-2022

16-06-2022 PRABHU R UG STUDENT II BCOM A 19C030K 8:38AM 9:04AM 16-06-2022

16-06-2022 PRADEEP T UG STUDENT II BCOM A 19C032K 12:41PM 1:19PM 16-06-2022

16-06-2022 PRASHANTA KUMAR UG STUDENT II BCOM A 19C033K 12:35PM 1:19PM 16-06-2022

16-06-2022 PRASHANTH L UG STUDENT II BCOM A 19C034K 12:34PM 1:19PM 16-06-2022

16-06-2022 PRAVEEN J UG STUDENT II BCOM A 19C035K 12:34PM 1:19PM 16-06-2022

16-06-2022 PRIYANKA V UG STUDENT II BCOM A 19C037K 12:38PM 12:42PM 16-06-2022



16-06-2022 PRIYANKA V UG STUDENT II BCOM A 19C037K 1:20PM 1:27PM 16-06-2022

16-06-2022 RAKSHITHA R RAJAPPA UG STUDENT II BCOM A 19C039K 1:25PM 1:29PM 16-06-2022

16-06-2022 RAKSHITHA R RAJAPPA UG STUDENT II BCOM A 19C039K 12:36PM 1:20PM 16-06-2022

16-06-2022 SANANDU SHIVARAM UG STUDENT II BCOM A 19C043K 12:41PM 1:20PM 16-06-2022

16-06-2022 SANDHYA S M UG STUDENT II BCOM A 19C045K 1:19PM 9:0PM 16-06-2022

16-06-2022 SHASHANK B S UG STUDENT II BCOM A 19C046K 12:35PM 1:19PM 16-06-2022

16-06-2022 SUDEEP K UG STUDENT II BCOM A 19C050K 12:39PM 3:00PM 16-06-2022

16-06-2022 USHA V UG STUDENT II BCOM A 19C053K 8:28AM 8:31AM 16-06-2022

16-06-2022 VARUN H UG STUDENT II BCOM A 19C054K 12:48PM 3:00PM 16-06-2022

16-06-2022 VIDYA R UG STUDENT II BCOM A 19C055K 12:41PM 1:20PM 16-06-2022

16-06-2022 YUVAN SAGAR S UG STUDENT II BCOM A 19C057K 8:31AM 9:0AM 16-06-2022

16-06-2022 VISHALI D UG STUDENT II BCOM A 19C059K 8:29AM 9:05AM 16-06-2022

16-06-2022 VISHALI D UG STUDENT II BCOM A 19C059K 12:41PM 1:20PM 16-06-2022

16-06-2022 VINITHA S UG STUDENT II BCOM A 19C060K 12:41PM 1:20PM 16-06-2022

16-06-2022 APEKSHA K UG STUDENT II BCOM A 19C062K 8:25AM 3:00AM 16-06-2022

16-06-2022 ADIL IMTIAZ UG STUDENT II BCOM A 19C064K 12:41PM 1:19PM 16-06-2022

16-06-2022 MANOJ R UG STUDENT II BCOM A 19C065K 12:41PM 1:19PM 16-06-2022

16-06-2022 SOUNDHARYA V UG STUDENT II BCOM A 19C066K 12:38PM 1:28PM 16-06-2022

16-06-2022 THARUN KUMAR E UG STUDENT II BCOM A 19C067K 12:50PM 1:19PM 16-06-2022

16-06-2022 OM PRAKASH S UG STUDENT II BCOM A 19C068T 10:40AM 9:00AM 16-06-2022

16-06-2022 SNEHA R SUSHEELA UG STUDENT II BCOM B 19C120K 8:33AM 9:03AM 16-06-2022

16-06-2022 THANUSHREE N UG STUDENT II BCOM B 19C129K 8:23AM 9:04AM 16-06-2022

16-06-2022 VINOTH KUMAR P UG STUDENT II BCOM B 19C135T 8:17AM 9:0AM 16-06-2022

16-06-2022 VIDHYASHREE D UG STUDENT II BCOM B 19C139K 8:40AM 3:00AM 16-06-2022

16-06-2022 SAMREEN M UG STUDENT II BCOM B 19C147K 8:15AM 3:00AM 16-06-2022

16-06-2022 ASHWINI UG STUDENT II BCOM C 19C164K 9:26AM 10:01AM 16-06-2022

16-06-2022 GOWTHAM N R UG STUDENT II BCOM C 19C172K 10:28AM 10:31AM 16-06-2022

16-06-2022 HARSHA N UG STUDENT II BCOM C 19C173K 2:12PM 2:57PM 16-06-2022

16-06-2022 KOMMUNURI DIVYA UG STUDENT II BCOM C 19C180K 9:26AM 10:00AM 16-06-2022

16-06-2022 RASHMI V UG STUDENT II BCOM C 19C196K 9:26AM 10:00AM 16-06-2022

16-06-2022 SHILPA B UG STUDENT II BCOM C 19C205K 8:25AM 3:00AM 16-06-2022

16-06-2022 SHREYAS M UG STUDENT II BCOM C 19C206K 8:35AM 9:04AM 16-06-2022

16-06-2022 SHREYAS M UG STUDENT II BCOM C 19C206K 10:14AM 10:16AM 16-06-2022



16-06-2022 KISHOR C UG STUDENT II BCOM C 19C222K 10:14AM 10:16AM 16-06-2022

16-06-2022 KISHOR C UG STUDENT II BCOM C 19C222K 10:28AM 10:31AM 16-06-2022

16-06-2022 AJITH KRISHNA S UG STUDENT II BCOM D 19C242K 10:27AM 9:07AM 16-06-2022

16-06-2022 AJITH KRISHNA S UG STUDENT II BCOM D 19C242K 10:07AM 10:24AM 16-06-2022

16-06-2022 AJITH KRISHNA S UG STUDENT II BCOM D 19C242K 9:12AM 9:14AM 16-06-2022

16-06-2022 JAGADISH B UG STUDENT II BCOM D 19C256K 8:53AM 9:04AM 16-06-2022

16-06-2022 KEERTHANA A UG STUDENT II BCOM D 19C261K 8:39AM 9:04AM 16-06-2022

16-06-2022 MAHESH J JOTHESHA UG STUDENT II BCOM D 19C264K 8:39AM 9:04AM 16-06-2022

16-06-2022 MANOJ N UG STUDENT II BCOM D 19C269K 9:12AM 10:07AM 16-06-2022

16-06-2022 MANOJ N UG STUDENT II BCOM D 19C269K 10:21AM 3:00AM 16-06-2022

16-06-2022 NAVEEN T UG STUDENT II BCOM D 19C273K 8:39AM 9:04AM 16-06-2022

16-06-2022 NAVEENRAJ V UG STUDENT II BCOM D 19C274T 8:37AM 9:04AM 16-06-2022

16-06-2022 PAVAN M UG STUDENT II BCOM D 19C276K 8:38AM 9:04AM 16-06-2022

16-06-2022 ABHISHEK TALUKDAR UG STUDENT II BCOM E 19C322H 2:16PM 2:23PM 16-06-2022

16-06-2022 AMRITA JENA UG STUDENT II BCOM E 19C327H 10:11AM 3:00AM 16-06-2022

16-06-2022 ARBEENA BEGUM M UG STUDENT II BCOM E 19C330H 2:31PM 9:0PM 16-06-2022

16-06-2022 ATUL VISHAL BECK UG STUDENT II BCOM E 19C332H 2:16PM 9:0PM 16-06-2022

16-06-2022 LAKSHMI BHANDARI K UG STUDENT II BCOM E 19C345H 2:19PM 2:26PM 16-06-2022

16-06-2022 MEHUL M UG STUDENT II BCOM E 19C351T 10:28AM 3:00AM 16-06-2022

16-06-2022 NIRAJ KUMAR UG STUDENT II BCOM E 19C354H 8:38AM 9:04AM 16-06-2022

16-06-2022 PRABHAT SHARMA UG STUDENT II BCOM E 19C357H 9:04AM 3:00AM 16-06-2022

16-06-2022 SREEDHAR M UG STUDENT II BCOM E 19C367TE 8:19AM 9:04AM 16-06-2022

16-06-2022 LOHITH R UG STUDENT II BCOM E 19C380T 10:28AM 3:00AM 16-06-2022

16-06-2022 KAVYA G L UG STUDENT 2 BA HEP 19HEP010H 1:59PM 2:16PM 16-06-2022

16-06-2022 MAHAINGAM KASHAK UG STUDENT 2 BA HEP 19HEP012E 9:14AM 9:16AM 16-06-2022

16-06-2022 VARSHA S UG STUDENT 2 BA JPE 19JPE009K 2:15PM 3:00PM 16-06-2022

16-06-2022 YOGESH S UG STUDENT II BCOM F 19T024T 8:38AM 9:03AM 16-06-2022

16-06-2022 ASHWINI.S PG STUDENT II M.A. ECONOMICS 20AEC002M 9:12AM 9:14AM 16-06-2022

16-06-2022 ASHWINI.S PG STUDENT II M.A. ECONOMICS 20AEC002M 10:14AM 10:50AM 16-06-2022

16-06-2022 CHAITHRA.HR PG STUDENT II M.A. ECONOMICS 20AEC004C 10:14AM 10:50AM 16-06-2022

16-06-2022 CHAITHRA.HR PG STUDENT II M.A. ECONOMICS 20AEC004C 9:12AM 9:14AM 16-06-2022

16-06-2022 UMA.R PG STUDENT II M.A. ECONOMICS 20AEC007M 9:12AM 9:14AM 16-06-2022

16-06-2022 UMA.R PG STUDENT II M.A. ECONOMICS 20AEC007M 10:14AM 10:50AM 16-06-2022



16-06-2022 SUMA N UG STUDENT 1 BBA 20B024K 8:24AM 9:04AM 16-06-2022

16-06-2022 DIVYA SHREE K UG STUDENT 1 BBA 20B066TA 12:36PM 1:21PM 16-06-2022

16-06-2022 U PRIYA UG STUDENT 1 BBA 20B094TA 12:36PM 1:21PM 16-06-2022

16-06-2022 JELSIYA VILSON UG STUDENT 1 BBA AVA 20BAV003H 10:53AM 11:39AM 16-06-2022

16-06-2022 NOOR SABA UG STUDENT 1 BBA AVA 20BAV005 10:52AM 11:39AM 16-06-2022

16-06-2022 PUNITH KUMAR D UG STUDENT 1 BBA AVA 20BAV007K 10:55AM 11:38AM 16-06-2022

16-06-2022 JINU DEVASIA UG STUDENT 1 BBA AVA 20BAV012H 10:53AM 11:39AM 16-06-2022

16-06-2022 TONY SABU UG STUDENT 1 BBA AVA 20BAV013H 10:55AM 11:39AM 16-06-2022

16-06-2022 POOJA K C UG STUDENT I B.COM A 20C035K 11:58AM 12:28PM 16-06-2022

16-06-2022 SWATHI P UG STUDENT I B.COM A 20C055K 11:47AM 12:29PM 16-06-2022

16-06-2022 CHANDANA D UG STUDENT I B.COM B 20C088K 9:04AM 10:00AM 16-06-2022

16-06-2022 LIKITHA B UG STUDENT I B.COM B 20C103K 8:33AM 9:04AM 16-06-2022

16-06-2022 POOJA K UG STUDENT I B.COM B 20C115K 8:33AM 9:05AM 16-06-2022

16-06-2022 POOJA K UG STUDENT I B.COM B 20C115K 9:07AM 10:00AM 16-06-2022

16-06-2022 SAMITHA S UG STUDENT I B.COM B 20C120K 8:33AM 9:04AM 16-06-2022

16-06-2022 SINCHANA N D UG STUDENT I B.COM B 20C125K 8:33AM 9:04AM 16-06-2022

16-06-2022 VINAY N UG STUDENT I B.COM B 20C140K 1:22PM 10:00PM 16-06-2022

16-06-2022 CHITHRASHREE G UG STUDENT I B.COM C 20C165K 8:26AM 9:04AM 16-06-2022

16-06-2022 DEEPIKA P UG STUDENT I B.COM C 20C168K 10:25AM 10:28AM 16-06-2022

16-06-2022 INDHUMATHI B UG STUDENT I B.COM C 20C175K 9:05AM 10:00AM 16-06-2022

16-06-2022 NANDINI U UG STUDENT I B.COM C 20C187K 10:44AM 10:49AM 16-06-2022

16-06-2022 NANDINI U UG STUDENT I B.COM C 20C187K 8:34AM 9:04AM 16-06-2022

16-06-2022 NAVYA S UG STUDENT I B.COM C 20C190K 12:52PM 1:19PM 16-06-2022

16-06-2022 P POONGAVANAM UG STUDENT I B.COM C 20C194TA 8:23AM 10:00AM 16-06-2022

16-06-2022 PARIMALA R UG STUDENT I B.COM C 20C195TA 8:34AM 9:05AM 16-06-2022

16-06-2022 RICHARD LOUIS R UG STUDENT I B.COM C 20C201K 8:23AM 9:05AM 16-06-2022

16-06-2022 SHALET ROSA S UG STUDENT I B.COM C 20C204K 8:34AM 9:05AM 16-06-2022

16-06-2022 SHALET ROSA S UG STUDENT I B.COM C 20C204K 12:52PM 1:18PM 16-06-2022

16-06-2022 SOWMYA R UG STUDENT I B.COM C 20C208K 8:35AM 9:04AM 16-06-2022

16-06-2022 TANIYA R NAIDU UG STUDENT I B.COM C 20C233K 12:52PM 1:19PM 16-06-2022

16-06-2022 TANIYA R NAIDU UG STUDENT I B.COM C 20C233K 11:37AM 11:39AM 16-06-2022

16-06-2022 SNEHA  V UG STUDENT I B.COM D 20C290K 8:26AM 9:04AM 16-06-2022

16-06-2022 ARLENE MICHELLE FERNANDES UG STUDENT I B.COM F 20C325H 8:41AM 9:04AM 16-06-2022



16-06-2022 VISHWAS D K UG STUDENT I B.COM F 20C364H 8:30AM 9:04AM 16-06-2022

16-06-2022 K M DEEPSHIKHA UG STUDENT 1 BSC CJP 20CJP007H 12:49PM 12:55PM 16-06-2022

16-06-2022 B LALROHLUPUII UG STUDENT 1 BSC CJP 20cjp015e 12:35PM 12:37PM 16-06-2022

16-06-2022 B LALROHLUPUII UG STUDENT 1 BSC CJP 20cjp015e 1:20PM 3:00PM 16-06-2022

16-06-2022 MOIRANGTHEM AMBIKA SINGH UG STUDENT 1 BSC CJP 20cjp029e 12:36PM 2:04PM 16-06-2022

16-06-2022 RAKSHITHA K UG STUDENT 1 BSC CJP 20CJP036K 12:49PM 12:55PM 16-06-2022

16-06-2022 ANUJA H UG STUDENT I B.COM A 20CO06K 11:44AM 12:28PM 16-06-2022

16-06-2022 ANUJA H UG STUDENT I B.COM A 20CO06K 8:25AM 9:05AM 16-06-2022

16-06-2022 ANUJA H UG STUDENT I B.COM A 20CO06K 10:25AM 10:28AM 16-06-2022

16-06-2022 BHOOMIKA P UG STUDENT I B.COM A 20CO08K 8:27AM 9:04AM 16-06-2022

16-06-2022 BHOOMIKA P UG STUDENT I B.COM A 20CO08K 11:52AM 12:28PM 16-06-2022

16-06-2022 HAMSALEKHA S P UG STUDENT I B.COM A 20CO19K 11:58AM 12:29PM 16-06-2022

16-06-2022 LAVANYA M UG STUDENT I B.COM A 20CO28K 12:01PM 12:27PM 16-06-2022

16-06-2022 LAVANYA M UG STUDENT I B.COM A 20CO28K 11:46AM 11:49AM 16-06-2022

16-06-2022 LOKESH BABU UG STUDENT I B.COM A 20CO29TA 11:51AM 12:29PM 16-06-2022

16-06-2022 MADHUSUDHAN A UG STUDENT I B.COM A 20CO31K 11:50AM 12:27PM 16-06-2022

16-06-2022 MONIKA N UG STUDENT I B.COM A 20CO32K 11:58AM 12:29PM 16-06-2022

16-06-2022 MONISHA V UG STUDENT I B.COM A 20CO34K 11:46AM 12:27PM 16-06-2022

16-06-2022 PUNITH KUMAR K UG STUDENT I B.COM A 20CO39K 11:51AM 12:29PM 16-06-2022

16-06-2022 PUNITH S UG STUDENT I B.COM A 20CO40K 11:49AM 12:28PM 16-06-2022

16-06-2022 RANGASWAMY P UG STUDENT I B.COM A 20CO41K 11:52AM 12:30PM 16-06-2022

16-06-2022 SAGAR M UG STUDENT I B.COM A 20CO43K 11:51AM 12:30PM 16-06-2022

16-06-2022 SANDHYA B UG STUDENT I B.COM A 20CO46K 11:47AM 12:27PM 16-06-2022

16-06-2022 SANDHYA B UG STUDENT I B.COM A 20CO46K 8:23AM 9:04AM 16-06-2022

16-06-2022 SHARATH KUMAR R UG STUDENT I B.COM A 20CO48K 11:49AM 12:28PM 16-06-2022

16-06-2022 SUBHASH D UG STUDENT I B.COM A 20CO52K 11:50AM 12:27PM 16-06-2022

16-06-2022 SUMAN R UG STUDENT I B.COM A 20CO53TA 11:54AM 12:28PM 16-06-2022

16-06-2022 SWATHI M UG STUDENT I B.COM A 20CO54K 11:49AM 12:06PM 16-06-2022

16-06-2022 SWATHI M UG STUDENT I B.COM A 20CO54K 12:28PM 10:00PM 16-06-2022

16-06-2022 VAISHNAVI S UG STUDENT I B.COM A 20CO57K 11:55AM 12:29PM 16-06-2022

16-06-2022 VARSHA S UG STUDENT I B.COM A 20CO59K 12:28PM 10:00PM 16-06-2022

16-06-2022 VIMAL V UG STUDENT I B.COM A 20CO60K 11:49AM 12:27PM 16-06-2022

16-06-2022 PREMA V UG STUDENT I B.COM A 20CO65K 11:46AM 12:27PM 16-06-2022



16-06-2022 PREMA V UG STUDENT I B.COM A 20CO65K 8:22AM 9:04AM 16-06-2022

16-06-2022 SOWMYA S UG STUDENT I B.COM A 20CO66K 11:46AM 10:00AM 16-06-2022

16-06-2022 JOSEPH ARUL RAJ UG STUDENT 1 BCA 20D019H 8:26AM 8:28AM 16-06-2022

16-06-2022 MONIKA R UG STUDENT 1 BCA 20D031 1:21PM 1:24PM 16-06-2022

16-06-2022 ADITI SHARMA UG STUDENT 1 BA HEP 20HEP001H 8:31AM 10:04AM 16-06-2022

16-06-2022 PAVAN KUMAR M UG STUDENT 1 BA HEP 20HEP016K 1:24PM 1:29PM 16-06-2022

16-06-2022 KEERTHANA L UG STUDENT 1 BA JPE 20JPE004K 8:29AM 10:03AM 16-06-2022

16-06-2022 SANDEEP N UG STUDENT 1 BA JPE 20JPE011TA 8:29AM 3:00AM 16-06-2022

16-06-2022 ANCY E S UG STUDENT 1 BSC PCM 20PCM002H 8:26AM 0:0AM 16-06-2022

16-06-2022 ANKUSH S UG STUDENT 1 BSC PCM 20PCM003K 11:19AM 3:00AM 16-06-2022

16-06-2022 ASHWINI R UG STUDENT 1 BSC PCM 20PCM004TA 11:16AM 11:19AM 16-06-2022

16-06-2022 ASHWINI R UG STUDENT 1 BSC PCM 20PCM004TA 11:37AM 3:00AM 16-06-2022

16-06-2022 ASHWINI R UG STUDENT 1 BSC PCM 20PCM004TA 11:09AM 11:14AM 16-06-2022

16-06-2022 AKASHY UG STUDENT 1 BSC PCM 20PCM018K 10:54AM 11:37AM 16-06-2022

16-06-2022 POOJA BHATI V UG STUDENT 1 BSC PCM 20PCM019H 10:56AM 11:37AM 16-06-2022

16-06-2022 POOJA BHATI V UG STUDENT 1 BSC PCM 20PCM019H 8:40AM 9:03AM 16-06-2022

16-06-2022 SURUTHI PRIYA PG STUDENT II M.Sc. MATHEMATICS 20SMT001M 11:54AM 12:38PM 16-06-2022

16-06-2022 SURUTHI PRIYA PG STUDENT II M.Sc. MATHEMATICS 20SMT001M 1:26PM 10:00PM 16-06-2022

16-06-2022 SURUTHI PRIYA PG STUDENT II M.Sc. MATHEMATICS 20SMT001M 1:05PM 1:19PM 16-06-2022

16-06-2022 ANISHAKUMARI L UG STUDENT BBA A 21B003K 12:44PM 1:14PM 16-06-2022

16-06-2022 JEEVITHA K UG STUDENT BBA A 21B013K 12:44PM 1:13PM 16-06-2022

16-06-2022 MADHU LATHA M UG STUDENT BBA A 21B019K 12:44PM 1:13PM 16-06-2022

16-06-2022 MAHESH K UG STUDENT BBA A 21B020K 8:23AM 9:03AM 16-06-2022

16-06-2022 SUPRIYA S UG STUDENT BBA A 21B036K 12:44PM 1:13PM 16-06-2022

16-06-2022 KEMPRAJU C UG STUDENT BBA A 21B057K 2:14PM 3:00PM 16-06-2022

16-06-2022 KIRAN M UG STUDENT BBA  B 21B072K 10:56AM 3:00AM 16-06-2022

16-06-2022 LINU T K UG STUDENT BBA  B 21B073K 8:35AM 9:06AM 16-06-2022

16-06-2022 MOHAMMED FAIZAN S UG STUDENT BBA  B 21B077K 8:36AM 8:41AM 16-06-2022

16-06-2022 MOHAMMED FAIZAN S UG STUDENT BBA  B 21B077K 9:06AM 1:0AM 16-06-2022

16-06-2022 SWETHA P UG STUDENT BBA  B 21B094TA 8:30AM 9:05AM 16-06-2022

16-06-2022 JUSTIN BIBIYAN UG STUDENT BBA  B 21B099K 10:46AM 3:00AM 16-06-2022

16-06-2022 KOKILA VANI S UG STUDENT BBA  B 21B106K 8:44AM 9:05AM 16-06-2022

16-06-2022 KASTURI SARMAH UG STUDENT BBA  B 21B109E 8:28AM 8:30AM 16-06-2022



16-06-2022 KASTURI SARMAH UG STUDENT BBA  B 21B109E 9:06AM 3:00AM 16-06-2022

16-06-2022 SHERWIN M UG STUDENT BBA - AVIATION 21BAV007K 8:30AM 9:04AM 16-06-2022

16-06-2022 AHALYA V UG STUDENT BCOM A 21C003K 12:38PM 3:00PM 16-06-2022

16-06-2022 ARPUDA IRUDAYA RAJ S UG STUDENT BCOM A 21C006K 10:08AM 3:00AM 16-06-2022

16-06-2022 BHARATH B G UG STUDENT BCOM A 21C007K 8:45AM 9:04AM 16-06-2022

16-06-2022 BHAVANI K UG STUDENT BCOM A 21C008K 8:26AM 3:00AM 16-06-2022

16-06-2022 DHANUSH KUMAR M UG STUDENT BCOM A 21C012K 1:49PM 2:21PM 16-06-2022

16-06-2022 DHANUSH KUMAR M UG STUDENT BCOM A 21C012K 2:28PM 1:0PM 16-06-2022

16-06-2022 ROSHNI J UG STUDENT BCOM A 21C038K 8:45AM 9:04AM 16-06-2022

16-06-2022 SHIVASHANKAR B UG STUDENT BCOM A 21C044K 9:13AM 9:16AM 16-06-2022

16-06-2022 SHIVASHANKAR B UG STUDENT BCOM A 21C044K 9:18AM 10:03AM 16-06-2022

16-06-2022 SHIVASHANKAR B UG STUDENT BCOM A 21C044K 1:42PM 3:00PM 16-06-2022

16-06-2022 SONALI KHATUN UG STUDENT BCOM A 21C045K 8:45AM 3:00AM 16-06-2022

16-06-2022 SUJI S UG STUDENT BCOM A 21C046K 12:41PM 3:00PM 16-06-2022

16-06-2022 SUNILKUMAR T UG STUDENT BCOM A 21C047K 10:08AM 3:00AM 16-06-2022

16-06-2022 KARTHIK. G UG STUDENT BCOM A 21C053K 8:45AM 9:04AM 16-06-2022

16-06-2022 THARUN R UG STUDENT BCOM A 21C054K 10:51AM 3:00AM 16-06-2022

16-06-2022 AKHILA N UG STUDENT BCOM A 21C060K 8:56AM 12:38PM 16-06-2022

16-06-2022 AKSHAY K UG STUDENT BCOM A 21C062K 8:21AM 9:05AM 16-06-2022

16-06-2022 ALFIYA BEGUM UG STUDENT BCOM B 21C104K 2:31PM 3:00PM 16-06-2022

16-06-2022 CHAITHRA S UG STUDENT BCOM B 21C108K 10:23AM 3:00AM 16-06-2022

16-06-2022 CHAITHRA S UG STUDENT BCOM B 21C108K 8:30AM 10:13AM 16-06-2022

16-06-2022 JEEVITHA M UG STUDENT BCOM B 21C117K 8:08AM 3:00AM 16-06-2022

16-06-2022 KAVITHA N UG STUDENT BCOM B 21C119K 10:43AM 3:00AM 16-06-2022

16-06-2022 LAKSHMI C UG STUDENT BCOM B 21C121K 10:23AM 3:00AM 16-06-2022

16-06-2022 LAKSHMI C UG STUDENT BCOM B 21C121K 8:31AM 10:13AM 16-06-2022

16-06-2022 VIJAY V M UG STUDENT BCOM B 21C149K 8:19AM 1:0AM 16-06-2022

16-06-2022 CHARMIE D UG STUDENT BCOM B 21C153K 8:55AM 3:00AM 16-06-2022

16-06-2022 SURAJ KUMAR M UG STUDENT BCOM B 21C163K 10:21AM 10:23AM 16-06-2022

16-06-2022 ANITHA M UG STUDENT BCOM  C 21C205K 9:08AM 9:15AM 16-06-2022

16-06-2022 BHUMIKA VODEYAR M UG STUDENT BCOM  C 21C207K 9:08AM 1:0AM 16-06-2022

16-06-2022 G HARINI UG STUDENT BCOM  C 21C213K 9:16AM 10:04AM 16-06-2022

16-06-2022 MARY BESALIA C UG STUDENT BCOM  C 21C223K 10:29AM 10:35AM 16-06-2022



16-06-2022 POOJASHREE S UG STUDENT BCOM  C 21C228K 9:15AM 3:00AM 16-06-2022

16-06-2022 POOJASHREE S UG STUDENT BCOM  C 21C228K 9:08AM 9:10AM 16-06-2022

16-06-2022 PRAVEEN H UG STUDENT BCOM  C 21C230K 2:04PM 3:00PM 16-06-2022

16-06-2022 RAMYA MURTHY R UG STUDENT BCOM  C 21C235K 9:16AM 1:0AM 16-06-2022

16-06-2022 SRI NATHIRSHA S UG STUDENT BCOM  C 21C245K 8:32AM 9:04AM 16-06-2022

16-06-2022 SURYA S UG STUDENT BCOM  C 21C247K 8:44AM 9:05AM 16-06-2022

16-06-2022 MONIKA V UG STUDENT BCOM  C 21C255K 8:28AM 9:04AM 16-06-2022

16-06-2022 GUNAVATHI M UG STUDENT BCOM  C 21C259K 9:14AM 9:20AM 16-06-2022

16-06-2022 ANNUSHA RAUT UG STUDENT BCOM  D 21C303K 10:12AM 10:36AM 16-06-2022

16-06-2022 ARAVIND P UG STUDENT BCOM  D 21C304K 8:45AM 9:04AM 16-06-2022

16-06-2022 DAYANAND UG STUDENT BCOM  D 21C310K 10:41AM 3:00AM 16-06-2022

16-06-2022 GUNAVATHI S UG STUDENT BCOM  D 21C314K 8:45AM 9:04AM 16-06-2022

16-06-2022 HEMANTH N UG STUDENT BCOM  D 21C315K 1:21PM 3:00PM 16-06-2022

16-06-2022 PRIYANKA S N UG STUDENT BCOM  D 21C331K 10:15AM 1:05AM 16-06-2022

16-06-2022 SHAISTHA UG STUDENT BCOM  D 21C342K 9:16AM 10:04AM 16-06-2022

16-06-2022 VARUN S N UG STUDENT BCOM  D 21C349K 9:16AM 10:04AM 16-06-2022

16-06-2022 BLESSY DEEPTHI P UG STUDENT BCOM  D 21C352K 8:38AM 9:03AM 16-06-2022

16-06-2022 DILEEP J UG STUDENT BCOM  D 21C360K 1:20PM 3:00PM 16-06-2022

16-06-2022 HARI DHARSHAN M UG STUDENT BCOM  E 21C417TA 9:04AM 10:05AM 16-06-2022

16-06-2022 SHABARISH REDDY K UG STUDENT BCOM  E 21C435TA 8:16AM 1:0AM 16-06-2022

16-06-2022 TEJAS K UG STUDENT BCOM  E 21C439TA 10:50AM 10:52AM 16-06-2022

16-06-2022 THARUN J S UG STUDENT BCOM  E 21C440TA 8:02AM 1:0AM 16-06-2022

16-06-2022 VIKRAM GUPTA UG STUDENT BCOM  E 21C451E 8:46AM 9:03AM 16-06-2022

16-06-2022 NAGAMANI M UG STUDENT BCOM  E 21C454TE 9:12AM 10:05AM 16-06-2022

16-06-2022 S ASHMITHA UG STUDENT BSC C 21CP004K 8:30AM 2:17PM 16-06-2022

16-06-2022 KEERTHANA LEKHA M UG STUDENT BSC B 21CSEL001K 9:18AM 10:04AM 16-06-2022

16-06-2022 NISHAND A S UG STUDENT BSC B 21CSEL002K 9:26AM 10:03AM 16-06-2022

16-06-2022 NITHIN V UG STUDENT BSC B 21CSEL003K 10:03AM 3:00AM 16-06-2022

16-06-2022 NITHIN V UG STUDENT BSC B 21CSEL003K 9:13AM 9:43AM 16-06-2022

16-06-2022 PURUSOTHAMAN M UG STUDENT BSC B 21CSEL004TA 9:13AM 10:03AM 16-06-2022

16-06-2022 PURUSOTHAMAN M UG STUDENT BSC B 21CSEL004TA 12:39PM 12:51PM 16-06-2022

16-06-2022 RAJESH D UG STUDENT BSC B 21CSEL005K 9:13AM 9:50AM 16-06-2022

16-06-2022 RAJESH D UG STUDENT BSC B 21CSEL005K 10:03AM 3:00AM 16-06-2022



16-06-2022 ROSHAN KUMAR S UG STUDENT BSC B 21CSEL006K 9:13AM 10:03AM 16-06-2022

16-06-2022 SIDESH P UG STUDENT BSC B 21CSEL007TA 9:13AM 9:17AM 16-06-2022

16-06-2022 SIDESH P UG STUDENT BSC B 21CSEL007TA 9:20AM 10:03AM 16-06-2022

16-06-2022 SIMHADRI S UG STUDENT BSC B 21CSEL008K 9:13AM 9:43AM 16-06-2022

16-06-2022 SIMHADRI S UG STUDENT BSC B 21CSEL008K 10:03AM 3:00AM 16-06-2022

16-06-2022 SUMAN KUMAR B S UG STUDENT BSC B 21CSEL009K 12:40PM 3:00PM 16-06-2022

16-06-2022 BHARATH Y UG STUDENT BSC B 21CSEL010K 9:18AM 10:03AM 16-06-2022

16-06-2022 SUSHMITHA R UG STUDENT BSC B 21CSEL011TA 9:21AM 10:03AM 16-06-2022

16-06-2022 YESHWANTH S UG STUDENT BSC B 21CSEL012TA 9:21AM 9:24AM 16-06-2022

16-06-2022 YESHWANTH S UG STUDENT BSC B 21CSEL012TA 9:14AM 9:18AM 16-06-2022

16-06-2022 YESHWANTH S UG STUDENT BSC B 21CSEL012TA 10:03AM 12:38PM 16-06-2022

16-06-2022 YESHWANTH S UG STUDENT BSC B 21CSEL012TA 12:51PM 3:00PM 16-06-2022

16-06-2022 JINGADE PRIYA UG STUDENT BSC B 21CSPY017H 9:22AM 10:04AM 16-06-2022

16-06-2022 MOUNESH UG STUDENT BSC B 21CSPY019K 9:16AM 9:26AM 16-06-2022

16-06-2022 MOUNESH UG STUDENT BSC B 21CSPY019K 10:03AM 2:13PM 16-06-2022

16-06-2022 NAMRATHA S UG STUDENT BSC B 21CSPY020TA 9:53AM 10:03AM 16-06-2022

16-06-2022 NAMRATHA S UG STUDENT BSC B 21CSPY020TA 9:16AM 9:49AM 16-06-2022

16-06-2022 PALLAVI T UG STUDENT BSC B 21CSPY021K 9:14AM 10:03AM 16-06-2022

16-06-2022 PAVITHRA R UG STUDENT BSC B 21CSPY022K 9:14AM 10:04AM 16-06-2022

16-06-2022 POOVIZHI D UG STUDENT BSC B 21CSPY023K 9:14AM 10:04AM 16-06-2022

16-06-2022 SHAKTHI SHALINI UG STUDENT BSC B 21CSPY025H 9:22AM 10:04AM 16-06-2022

16-06-2022 NIVEDITHA KARTHIUKEYAN UG STUDENT BSC B 21CSPY026E 9:24AM 10:03AM 16-06-2022

16-06-2022 NIVEDITHA KARTHIUKEYAN UG STUDENT BSC B 21CSPY026E 10:08AM 3:00AM 16-06-2022

16-06-2022 CHANDANA B UG STUDENT BSC B 21CSPY030K 9:22AM 10:04AM 16-06-2022

16-06-2022 SHIKHA UG STUDENT BCA 21D033K 10:40AM 10:49AM 16-06-2022

16-06-2022 BHAVANA D UG STUDENT BCA 21D046K 10:49AM 3:00AM 16-06-2022

16-06-2022 BHAVANA D UG STUDENT BCA 21D046K 10:35AM 10:39AM 16-06-2022

16-06-2022 SHRAVAN KARTHIK UG STUDENT BSC B 21ELCS031E 9:26AM 3:00AM 16-06-2022

16-06-2022 AMAL JACOB UG STUDENT BA A 21ES008K 10:47AM 3:00AM 16-06-2022

16-06-2022 B G BHARATH UG STUDENT BSC A 21MC001K 9:15AM 10:03AM 16-06-2022

16-06-2022 KEERTHANA M UG STUDENT BSC A 21MC002K 9:15AM 10:03AM 16-06-2022

16-06-2022 LAVANYA N UG STUDENT BSC A 21PM010K 10:49AM 11:39AM 16-06-2022

16-06-2022 G S PRANAV UG STUDENT BA A 21PSE016H 8:17AM 9:04AM 16-06-2022



16-06-2022 GANESH H UG STUDENT BA A 21PSE023K 8:31AM 9:04AM 16-06-2022

16-06-2022 KANISH KUMAR V UG STUDENT BSC B 21PYCS032TA 8:31AM 9:14AM 16-06-2022

16-06-2022 KANISH KUMAR V UG STUDENT BSC B 21PYCS032TA 10:03AM 1:03AM 16-06-2022

16-06-2022 KANISH KUMAR V UG STUDENT BSC B 21PYCS032TA 9:16AM 10:01AM 16-06-2022

16-06-2022 M KAVYA UG STUDENT BSC B 21PYCS033K 9:05AM 9:07AM 16-06-2022

16-06-2022 BOMMADEVARA SAI TEJA SRI UG STUDENT BSC B 21PYCS034H 8:39AM 3:00AM 16-06-2022

16-06-2022 T R SRINIDI UG STUDENT BSC B 21PYCS036H 9:24AM 10:04AM 16-06-2022

16-06-2022 T R SRINIDI UG STUDENT BSC B 21PYCS036H 10:08AM 1:08AM 16-06-2022

16-06-2022 VARSHITHA G S UG STUDENT BSC B 21PYCS037K 10:06AM 1:06AM 16-06-2022

16-06-2022 VARSHITHA G S UG STUDENT BSC B 21PYCS037K 9:20AM 10:04AM 16-06-2022

16-06-2022 VARSHITHA G S UG STUDENT BSC B 21PYCS037K 8:36AM 9:12AM 16-06-2022

16-06-2022 DIVYA H M UG STUDENT BSC B 21PYCS038K 8:31AM 10:04AM 16-06-2022

16-06-2022 KAVYA N UG STUDENT BSC B 21PYCS039K 9:14AM 10:03AM 16-06-2022

16-06-2022 GANGA BHAVANI M UG STUDENT BSC B 21PYCS040K 9:18AM 10:04AM 16-06-2022

16-06-2022 JOSEPHINE MARY J UG STUDENT BSC B 21PYCS042K 8:35AM 10:04AM 16-06-2022

16-06-2022 SANYA SHARMA UG STUDENT BSC B 21PYCS043K 9:14AM 10:04AM 16-06-2022

16-06-2022 EPHRAIM P SAMUEL UG STUDENT BA C 21PYJ008E 10:45AM 1:05AM 16-06-2022

16-06-2022 EPHRAIM P SAMUEL UG STUDENT BA C 21PYJ008E 10:21AM 10:39AM 16-06-2022

16-06-2022 ABHI S UG STUDENT I B.COM TT 21T001K 8:25AM 10:00AM 16-06-2022

16-06-2022 RITHIKA R UG STUDENT I B.COM TT 21T008K 2:10PM 10:00PM 16-06-2022

16-06-2022 VIDHYA P SURESH UG STUDENT BCOM  F 21T019K 10:36AM 10:40AM 16-06-2022

16-06-2022 UDAY KUMAR B UG STUDENT BCOM  F 21T020K 9:13AM 1:0AM 16-06-2022

17-06-2022 NANDINI. M UG STUDENT II BBA A 19B018 1:29PM 3:00PM 17-06-2022

17-06-2022 SUJITHRA. V.B UG STUDENT II BBA A 19B027 1:37PM 3:00PM 17-06-2022

17-06-2022 AMJO JOSHY UG STUDENT II BBA A 19B039 10:18AM 10:44AM 17-06-2022

17-06-2022 SRIVATHSA. S UG STUDENT II BBA B 19B083K 1:22PM 1:27PM 17-06-2022

17-06-2022 YOGARAGHAVENDRA N UG STUDENT II BCOM A 19C056K 10:11AM 10:35AM 17-06-2022

17-06-2022 OM PRAKASH S UG STUDENT II BCOM A 19C068T 10:11AM 9:01AM 17-06-2022

17-06-2022 SASMITA MOHANTA UG STUDENT II BCOM B 19C115E 1:21PM 1:26PM 17-06-2022

17-06-2022 UDAY SURYA G S UG STUDENT II BCOM B 19C130K 9:27AM 9:58AM 17-06-2022

17-06-2022 HARSHA N UG STUDENT II BCOM C 19C173K 2:22PM 2:48PM 17-06-2022

17-06-2022 JEEVAN J UG STUDENT II BCOM C 19C176K 10:12AM 11:39AM 17-06-2022

17-06-2022 NIKHILKUMAR R UG STUDENT II BCOM C 19C186K 10:12AM 3:00AM 17-06-2022



17-06-2022 KARTHIK KUMAR S UG STUDENT II BCOM C 19C220K 10:12AM 11:39AM 17-06-2022

17-06-2022 DORE RAJ J UG STUDENT II BCOM C 19C224K 10:12AM 9:02AM 17-06-2022

17-06-2022 AJITH KRISHNA S UG STUDENT II BCOM D 19C242K 10:08AM 10:31AM 17-06-2022

17-06-2022 AJITH KRISHNA S UG STUDENT II BCOM D 19C242K 12:33PM 12:37PM 17-06-2022

17-06-2022 GOPI D UG STUDENT II BCOM D 19C254K 2:15PM 3:00PM 17-06-2022

17-06-2022 LEELA D UG STUDENT II BCOM E 19C346T 1:27PM 1:34PM 17-06-2022

17-06-2022 BHOLA TANWAR UG STUDENT II BCOM E 19C378H 1:27PM 1:34PM 17-06-2022

17-06-2022 ALEX JOSEPH UG STUDENT 2 BA HEP 19HEP002M 9:23AM 9:25AM 17-06-2022

17-06-2022 ALEX JOSEPH UG STUDENT 2 BA HEP 19HEP002M 9:36AM 10:14AM 17-06-2022

17-06-2022 KAVYA G L UG STUDENT 2 BA HEP 19HEP010H 9:13AM 9:0AM 17-06-2022

17-06-2022 EDISON STANLY UG STUDENT 2 BA SEP 19SEP002M 10:12AM 3:00AM 17-06-2022

17-06-2022 UMME KULSUM UG STUDENT 2 BA SEP 19SEP004E 9:13AM 3:00AM 17-06-2022

17-06-2022 ASHWINI.S PG STUDENT II M.A. ECONOMICS 20AEC002M 8:44AM 8:49AM 17-06-2022

17-06-2022 ASHWINI.S PG STUDENT II M.A. ECONOMICS 20AEC002M 11:33AM 12:13PM 17-06-2022

17-06-2022 ASHWINI.S PG STUDENT II M.A. ECONOMICS 20AEC002M 1:09PM 10:00PM 17-06-2022

17-06-2022 CHAITHRA.HR PG STUDENT II M.A. ECONOMICS 20AEC004C 12:13PM 1:09PM 17-06-2022

17-06-2022 CHAITHRA.HR PG STUDENT II M.A. ECONOMICS 20AEC004C 10:19AM 11:33AM 17-06-2022

17-06-2022 UMA.R PG STUDENT II M.A. ECONOMICS 20AEC007M 12:13PM 1:09PM 17-06-2022

17-06-2022 UMA.R PG STUDENT II M.A. ECONOMICS 20AEC007M 8:44AM 11:32AM 17-06-2022

17-06-2022 MEGHARAJ B G UG STUDENT 1 BBA 20B012K 1:28PM 2:05PM 17-06-2022

17-06-2022 NAYANA B UG STUDENT 1 BBA 20B014K 1:44PM 2:05PM 17-06-2022

17-06-2022 PREETHI S UG STUDENT 1 BBA 20B019K 1:28PM 1:33PM 17-06-2022

17-06-2022 SUMA N UG STUDENT 1 BBA 20B024K 9:03AM 1:28PM 17-06-2022

17-06-2022 SUMA N UG STUDENT 1 BBA 20B024K 8:26AM 8:43AM 17-06-2022

17-06-2022 SUMA N UG STUDENT 1 BBA 20B024K 1:34PM 3:00PM 17-06-2022

17-06-2022 TENSILA ANTHONY A UG STUDENT 1 BBA 20B028K 1:36PM 2:05PM 17-06-2022

17-06-2022 YASHASWINI H A UG STUDENT 1 BBA 20B032K 1:28PM 1:34PM 17-06-2022

17-06-2022 KUSUMA S UG STUDENT 1 BBA 20B040K 1:28PM 1:34PM 17-06-2022

17-06-2022 BHAVYA H R UG STUDENT 1 BBA 20B043K 1:34PM 0:0PM 17-06-2022

17-06-2022 DIVYA SHREE K UG STUDENT 1 BBA 20B066TA 12:42PM 1:19PM 17-06-2022

17-06-2022 LAVANYA M UG STUDENT 1 BBA 20B071K 1:25PM 1:29PM 17-06-2022

17-06-2022 LAVANYA M UG STUDENT 1 BBA 20B071K 1:21PM 1:23PM 17-06-2022

17-06-2022 RAMYA M UG STUDENT 1 BBA 20B079K 1:21PM 1:23PM 17-06-2022



17-06-2022 RAMYA M UG STUDENT 1 BBA 20B079K 1:25PM 1:27PM 17-06-2022

17-06-2022 SATHVIKA REDDY A UG STUDENT 1 BBA 20B083K 1:27PM 1:30PM 17-06-2022

17-06-2022 U PRIYA UG STUDENT 1 BBA 20B094TA 12:42PM 1:19PM 17-06-2022

17-06-2022 VIJAYKUMAR V UG STUDENT 1 BBA 20B095K 1:23PM 3:00PM 17-06-2022

17-06-2022 PAVAN H UG STUDENT 1 BBA 20B103K 1:24PM 3:00PM 17-06-2022

17-06-2022 TEJASWINI M R UG STUDENT I B.COM B 20C130K 8:40AM 9:05AM 17-06-2022

17-06-2022 ARYA RAHUL PATHI UG STUDENT I B.COM C 20C163K 11:27AM 10:00AM 17-06-2022

17-06-2022 P POONGAVANAM UG STUDENT I B.COM C 20C194TA 9:15AM 10:05AM 17-06-2022

17-06-2022 SINDHUSHREE L UG STUDENT I B.COM C 20C206 8:31AM 10:00AM 17-06-2022

17-06-2022 SOWMYA S M UG STUDENT I B.COM C 20C209K 8:21AM 9:03AM 17-06-2022

17-06-2022 SOWMYA S M UG STUDENT I B.COM C 20C209K 10:46AM 10:00AM 17-06-2022

17-06-2022 VISHWA KARIYAPPANAVAR UG STUDENT I B.COM C 20C218K 2:11PM 10:00PM 17-06-2022

17-06-2022 TEJAS M R UG STUDENT I B.COM C 20C232K 11:39AM 10:00AM 17-06-2022

17-06-2022 ANANYA V UG STUDENT I B.COM D 20C245E 9:20AM 10:02AM 17-06-2022

17-06-2022 DAVID M UG STUDENT I B.COM D 20C253E 9:25AM 9:27AM 17-06-2022

17-06-2022 DAVID M UG STUDENT I B.COM D 20C253E 10:00AM 10:00AM 17-06-2022

17-06-2022 GOKUL PRASANNA S UG STUDENT I B.COM D 20C257E 10:00AM 10:00AM 17-06-2022

17-06-2022 HARIKUMAR P UG STUDENT I B.COM D 20C259E 9:28AM 10:00AM 17-06-2022

17-06-2022 SIVAKUMAR C UG STUDENT I B.COM D 20C289TA 9:20AM 9:22AM 17-06-2022

17-06-2022 SIVAKUMAR C UG STUDENT I B.COM D 20C289TA 10:04AM 10:00AM 17-06-2022

17-06-2022 VINODH KUMAR N UG STUDENT I B.COM D 20C301E 9:28AM 9:59AM 17-06-2022

17-06-2022 ABRAHAM ROSARIO UG STUDENT I B.COM D 20C313E 9:28AM 10:00AM 17-06-2022

17-06-2022 AROGYA SELVI A UG STUDENT I B.COM F 20C326H 8:28AM 9:03AM 17-06-2022

17-06-2022 DHIVEETH G UG STUDENT I B.COM F 20C334TA 10:04AM 10:00AM 17-06-2022

17-06-2022 DHIVEETH G UG STUDENT I B.COM F 20C334TA 9:19AM 9:22AM 17-06-2022

17-06-2022 MAMTA MOSALPURI UG STUDENT I B.COM F 20C341H 8:35AM 8:37AM 17-06-2022

17-06-2022 MAMTA MOSALPURI UG STUDENT I B.COM F 20C341H 9:03AM 10:00AM 17-06-2022

17-06-2022 PREMA KAAVYA P UG STUDENT I B.COM F 20C352H 9:03AM 10:00AM 17-06-2022

17-06-2022 PREMA KAAVYA P UG STUDENT I B.COM F 20C352H 8:26AM 8:43AM 17-06-2022

17-06-2022 REENA CHAUHAN UG STUDENT I B.COM F 20C356H 8:35AM 8:37AM 17-06-2022

17-06-2022 REENA CHAUHAN UG STUDENT I B.COM F 20C356H 9:03AM 10:00AM 17-06-2022

17-06-2022 SUKITH R UG STUDENT I B.COM F 20C359TA 8:28AM 9:03AM 17-06-2022

17-06-2022 VAISHNAVI S D UG STUDENT I B.COM F 20C361TA 9:19AM 10:00AM 17-06-2022



17-06-2022 VINISHA V UG STUDENT I B.COM F 20C362TA 8:28AM 9:03AM 17-06-2022

17-06-2022 CHANDRU M UG STUDENT I B.COM E 20C401K 8:25AM 8:28AM 17-06-2022

17-06-2022 CHANDRU M UG STUDENT I B.COM E 20C401K 9:02AM 10:00AM 17-06-2022

17-06-2022 KAUSHIK N UG STUDENT I B.COM E 20C405 8:25AM 10:00AM 17-06-2022

17-06-2022 SHARADA R UG STUDENT I B.COM E 20C408K 8:44AM 10:00AM 17-06-2022

17-06-2022 BHARATH KUMAR R UG STUDENT 1 BSC CJP 20CJP003K 8:44AM 0:0AM 17-06-2022

17-06-2022 SYED NOORUL J YASMIN UG STUDENT 1 BSC CJP 20CJP016H 10:59AM 11:01AM 17-06-2022

17-06-2022 NAMITHA SABURAJ UG STUDENT 1 BSC CJP 20CJP018H 10:59AM 11:01AM 17-06-2022

17-06-2022 VINAY R UG STUDENT 1 BSC CJP 20CJP021TA 8:38AM 8:44AM 17-06-2022

17-06-2022 CHETHAN H D UG STUDENT I B.COM A 20CO12K 12:50PM 1:18PM 17-06-2022

17-06-2022 LOKESH BABU UG STUDENT I B.COM A 20CO29TA 12:50PM 1:18PM 17-06-2022

17-06-2022 RANGASWAMY P UG STUDENT I B.COM A 20CO41K 12:50PM 1:18PM 17-06-2022

17-06-2022 SAGAR M UG STUDENT I B.COM A 20CO43K 12:50PM 1:18PM 17-06-2022

17-06-2022 ANKUR SINGH S UG STUDENT 1 BCA 20D005 10:44AM 10:49AM 17-06-2022

17-06-2022 ANKUR SINGH S UG STUDENT 1 BCA 20D005 11:38AM 0:08AM 17-06-2022

17-06-2022 GEBIN GEORGE UG STUDENT 1 BCA 20D011H 11:38AM 3:00AM 17-06-2022

17-06-2022 GEBIN GEORGE UG STUDENT 1 BCA 20D011H 10:44AM 10:49AM 17-06-2022

17-06-2022 JITHIN SHAJI UG STUDENT 1 BCA 20D018M 10:52AM 11:38AM 17-06-2022

17-06-2022 JITHIN SHAJI UG STUDENT 1 BCA 20D018M 12:41PM 3:00PM 17-06-2022

17-06-2022 LOKESH M UG STUDENT 1 BCA 20D025TA 10:49AM 11:37AM 17-06-2022

17-06-2022 SURENDAR K UG STUDENT 1 BCA 20D040E 12:58PM 3:00PM 17-06-2022

17-06-2022 SURAJ SINGH UG STUDENT 1 BCA 20D053 10:44AM 10:49AM 17-06-2022

17-06-2022 SURAJ SINGH UG STUDENT 1 BCA 20D053 11:38AM 3:00AM 17-06-2022

17-06-2022 SANDHYA S UG STUDENT 1 BA HEP 20HEP039K 1:19PM 3:00PM 17-06-2022

17-06-2022 SANDHYA S UG STUDENT 1 BA HEP 20HEP039K 12:34PM 12:36PM 17-06-2022

17-06-2022 ANCY E S UG STUDENT 1 BSC PCM 20PCM002H 8:29AM 11:45AM 17-06-2022

17-06-2022 ANCY E S UG STUDENT 1 BSC PCM 20PCM002H 11:47AM 0:07AM 17-06-2022

17-06-2022 ASHWINI R UG STUDENT 1 BSC PCM 20PCM004TA 11:45AM 11:47AM 17-06-2022

17-06-2022 DEEPIKA D UG STUDENT 1 BSC PCM 20PCM006K 11:45AM 3:00AM 17-06-2022

17-06-2022 POOJA BHATI V UG STUDENT 1 BSC PCM 20PCM019H 11:45AM 11:47AM 17-06-2022

17-06-2022 SURUTHI PRIYA PG STUDENT II M.Sc. MATHEMATICS 20SMT001M 11:52AM 12:35PM 17-06-2022

17-06-2022 MAHESH RAO UG STUDENT I B.COM TT 20T005TA 9:56AM 9:58AM 17-06-2022

17-06-2022 MAHESH RAO UG STUDENT I B.COM TT 20T005TA 9:45AM 9:54AM 17-06-2022



17-06-2022 NITHYASHREE S UG STUDENT I B.COM TT 20T009K 8:43AM 10:00AM 17-06-2022

17-06-2022 ALLBIN M UG STUDENT BBA A 21B002K 1:28PM 3:00PM 17-06-2022

17-06-2022 ANISHAKUMARI L UG STUDENT BBA A 21B003K 1:37PM 3:00PM 17-06-2022

17-06-2022 CHARAN RAJ UG STUDENT BBA A 21B006K 9:14AM 9:41AM 17-06-2022

17-06-2022 CHARAN RAJ UG STUDENT BBA A 21B006K 1:28PM 1:39PM 17-06-2022

17-06-2022 DARSHAN A UG STUDENT BBA A 21B007K 1:28PM 1:30PM 17-06-2022

17-06-2022 DIVYA S UG STUDENT BBA A 21B009K 1:29PM 3:00PM 17-06-2022

17-06-2022 JEEVITHA K UG STUDENT BBA A 21B013K 1:39PM 3:00PM 17-06-2022

17-06-2022 JEEVITHA K UG STUDENT BBA A 21B013K 1:32PM 1:36PM 17-06-2022

17-06-2022 LIKHITHA M REDDY UG STUDENT BBA A 21B017K 1:32PM 1:35PM 17-06-2022

17-06-2022 MADHU LATHA M UG STUDENT BBA A 21B019K 1:36PM 1:39PM 17-06-2022

17-06-2022 MANOJ NELSON S UG STUDENT BBA A 21B022K 1:28PM 1:0PM 17-06-2022

17-06-2022 MANU S L UG STUDENT BBA A 21B023K 1:29PM 1:0PM 17-06-2022

17-06-2022 MURALI KRISHNA R S UG STUDENT BBA A 21B024K 1:34PM 1:38PM 17-06-2022

17-06-2022 NISARGA G D UG STUDENT BBA A 21B028K 1:29PM 1:0PM 17-06-2022

17-06-2022 SRIKANTH M UG STUDENT BBA A 21B035K 1:39PM 3:00PM 17-06-2022

17-06-2022 SUPRIYA S UG STUDENT BBA A 21B036K 1:36PM 1:39PM 17-06-2022

17-06-2022 SWAROOP S UG STUDENT BBA A 21B037K 1:28PM 3:00PM 17-06-2022

17-06-2022 TURANGI LAKSHMI NARAYANA UG STUDENT BBA A 21B039K 8:22AM 9:06AM 17-06-2022

17-06-2022 TURANGI LAKSHMI NARAYANA UG STUDENT BBA A 21B039K 1:34PM 1:38PM 17-06-2022

17-06-2022 VARSHINI M UG STUDENT BBA A 21B041K 1:32PM 1:35PM 17-06-2022

17-06-2022 BINDU S UG STUDENT BBA A 21B043K 1:29PM 3:00PM 17-06-2022

17-06-2022 MOHAMMED SAQUIB A UG STUDENT BBA A 21B047K 1:28PM 1:0PM 17-06-2022

17-06-2022 ANJITH KUMAR S UG STUDENT BBA A 21B048K 9:15AM 1:28PM 17-06-2022

17-06-2022 JANANI JULIYA Y UG STUDENT BBA A 21B050K 1:29PM 1:0PM 17-06-2022

17-06-2022 SHASHI KUMAR M UG STUDENT BBA A 21B051K 1:29PM 1:0PM 17-06-2022

17-06-2022 AISHWARYA S UG STUDENT BBA A 21B055K 1:32PM 1:35PM 17-06-2022

17-06-2022 MONICA KRISHNA S UG STUDENT BBA A 21B060K 1:32PM 1:35PM 17-06-2022

17-06-2022 ALVIN MATHEW UG STUDENT BBA  B 21B061K 12:51PM 1:18PM 17-06-2022

17-06-2022 AYMAN RAZIYA KHATOON UG STUDENT BBA  B 21B063K 12:48PM 1:18PM 17-06-2022

17-06-2022 C JITHESH UG STUDENT BBA  B 21B065E 12:48PM 1:19PM 17-06-2022

17-06-2022 C VIVEK UG STUDENT BBA  B 21B066TA 12:43PM 1:18PM 17-06-2022

17-06-2022 DAYAS SIVA K UG STUDENT BBA  B 21B067TA 12:40PM 1:18PM 17-06-2022



17-06-2022 HARSH DUBEY UG STUDENT BBA  B 21B069H 12:50PM 1:18PM 17-06-2022

17-06-2022 JESTINA A UG STUDENT BBA  B 21B071TA 12:52PM 1:19PM 17-06-2022

17-06-2022 KIRAN M UG STUDENT BBA  B 21B072K 12:51PM 3:00PM 17-06-2022

17-06-2022 LINU T K UG STUDENT BBA  B 21B073K 1:20PM 1:0PM 17-06-2022

17-06-2022 MARIA PRINCY A R UG STUDENT BBA  B 21B075K 1:19PM 3:00PM 17-06-2022

17-06-2022 MARIA PRINCY A R UG STUDENT BBA  B 21B075K 12:52PM 12:54PM 17-06-2022

17-06-2022 MONIKA G UG STUDENT BBA  B 21B078TA 1:19PM 3:00PM 17-06-2022

17-06-2022 MONIKA G UG STUDENT BBA  B 21B078TA 12:40PM 12:44PM 17-06-2022

17-06-2022 NAVINKUMAR K UG STUDENT BBA  B 21B079TA 12:40PM 12:44PM 17-06-2022

17-06-2022 NAVINKUMAR K UG STUDENT BBA  B 21B079TA 12:47PM 1:18PM 17-06-2022

17-06-2022 NIVETHA D K UG STUDENT BBA  B 21B080TA 12:52PM 12:56PM 17-06-2022

17-06-2022 NIVETHA D K UG STUDENT BBA  B 21B080TA 1:19PM 1:0PM 17-06-2022

17-06-2022 PRINTU KUMAR SINGH UG STUDENT BBA  B 21B081K 12:48PM 1:19PM 17-06-2022

17-06-2022 RAJASEKAR A UG STUDENT BBA  B 21B082TA 12:42PM 1:19PM 17-06-2022

17-06-2022 RUSKAR KHATOON UG STUDENT BBA  B 21B084K 12:47PM 3:00PM 17-06-2022

17-06-2022 SACHIN DUBEY UG STUDENT BBA  B 21B085K 12:48PM 1:19PM 17-06-2022

17-06-2022 SUJAN THAPA J UG STUDENT BBA  B 21B087K 12:48PM 1:11PM 17-06-2022

17-06-2022 SUJAN THAPA J UG STUDENT BBA  B 21B087K 1:18PM 1:0PM 17-06-2022

17-06-2022 SURESH D UG STUDENT BBA  B 21B088K 1:19PM 3:00PM 17-06-2022

17-06-2022 THEJAS K UG STUDENT BBA  B 21B089TA 1:18PM 3:00PM 17-06-2022

17-06-2022 THEJAS K UG STUDENT BBA  B 21B089TA 12:41PM 12:52PM 17-06-2022

17-06-2022 VIKRAM BABU C UG STUDENT BBA  B 21B098TA 12:43PM 1:18PM 17-06-2022

17-06-2022 JUSTIN BIBIYAN UG STUDENT BBA  B 21B099K 12:45PM 12:51PM 17-06-2022

17-06-2022 JUSTIN BIBIYAN UG STUDENT BBA  B 21B099K 1:18PM 3:00PM 17-06-2022

17-06-2022 KAVYA B UG STUDENT BBA  B 21B100K 12:56PM 3:00PM 17-06-2022

17-06-2022 KRISHIKA S REDDY UG STUDENT BBA  B 21B101K 12:40PM 1:19PM 17-06-2022

17-06-2022 PRAJWAL N UG STUDENT BBA  B 21B102K 12:50PM 1:19PM 17-06-2022

17-06-2022 ROSHINI C UG STUDENT BBA  B 21B103K 12:51PM 12:58PM 17-06-2022

17-06-2022 ROSHINI C UG STUDENT BBA  B 21B103K 1:18PM 3:00PM 17-06-2022

17-06-2022 CHANDAN KUMAR P UG STUDENT BBA  B 21B104TA 12:43PM 1:18PM 17-06-2022

17-06-2022 KOKILA VANI S UG STUDENT BBA  B 21B106K 12:52PM 1:20PM 17-06-2022

17-06-2022 KASTURI SARMAH UG STUDENT BBA  B 21B109E 12:55PM 1:19PM 17-06-2022

17-06-2022 KASTURI SARMAH UG STUDENT BBA  B 21B109E 12:40PM 12:51PM 17-06-2022



17-06-2022 NAGARAJ V UG STUDENT BBA  B 21B113TA 12:41PM 12:51PM 17-06-2022

17-06-2022 NAGARAJ V UG STUDENT BBA  B 21B113TA 1:18PM 3:00PM 17-06-2022

17-06-2022 DIWAKAR S UG STUDENT BBA  B 21B114TA 1:18PM 3:00PM 17-06-2022

17-06-2022 DIWAKAR S UG STUDENT BBA  B 21B114TA 12:40PM 12:42PM 17-06-2022

17-06-2022 AHALYA V UG STUDENT BCOM A 21C003K 9:23AM 3:00AM 17-06-2022

17-06-2022 HARISH C G UG STUDENT BCOM A 21C016K 8:09AM 8:11AM 17-06-2022

17-06-2022 KEERTHI D UG STUDENT BCOM A 21C022K 1:20PM 3:00PM 17-06-2022

17-06-2022 MONICA SHARMA B UG STUDENT BCOM A 21C025K 9:23AM 1:0AM 17-06-2022

17-06-2022 RANJITH KUMAR P G UG STUDENT BCOM A 21C036K 9:31AM 9:33AM 17-06-2022

17-06-2022 ROHAN N UG STUDENT BCOM A 21C058K 9:24AM 3:00AM 17-06-2022

17-06-2022 ALFIYA BEGUM UG STUDENT BCOM B 21C104K 11:55AM 12:28PM 17-06-2022

17-06-2022 BHARATH N H UG STUDENT BCOM B 21C106K 11:50AM 12:29PM 17-06-2022

17-06-2022 BHUMIKA B PATIL UG STUDENT BCOM B 21C107K 12:02PM 12:18PM 17-06-2022

17-06-2022 BHUMIKA B PATIL UG STUDENT BCOM B 21C107K 11:51AM 12:00PM 17-06-2022

17-06-2022 BHUMIKA B PATIL UG STUDENT BCOM B 21C107K 12:22PM 12:28PM 17-06-2022

17-06-2022 BHUMIKA B PATIL UG STUDENT BCOM B 21C107K 8:41AM 9:05AM 17-06-2022

17-06-2022 BHUMIKA B PATIL UG STUDENT BCOM B 21C107K 8:29AM 8:31AM 17-06-2022

17-06-2022 CHAITHRA S UG STUDENT BCOM B 21C108K 12:27PM 3:00PM 17-06-2022

17-06-2022 CHAITHRA S UG STUDENT BCOM B 21C108K 11:44AM 12:01PM 17-06-2022

17-06-2022 CHITRALEKHA R UG STUDENT BCOM B 21C110K 12:28PM 3:00PM 17-06-2022

17-06-2022 CHITRALEKHA R UG STUDENT BCOM B 21C110K 8:26AM 8:28AM 17-06-2022

17-06-2022 CHITRALEKHA R UG STUDENT BCOM B 21C110K 9:05AM 11:45AM 17-06-2022

17-06-2022 DIVYA T K UG STUDENT BCOM B 21C112K 11:48AM 12:29PM 17-06-2022

17-06-2022 GANAVI R UG STUDENT BCOM B 21C113K 10:25AM 3:00AM 17-06-2022

17-06-2022 HEMALATHA V UG STUDENT BCOM B 21C114K 12:00PM 12:30PM 17-06-2022

17-06-2022 HEMALATHA V UG STUDENT BCOM B 21C114K 12:32PM 3:00PM 17-06-2022

17-06-2022 JEEVITHA M UG STUDENT BCOM B 21C117K 12:07PM 12:29PM 17-06-2022

17-06-2022 JEEVITHA M UG STUDENT BCOM B 21C117K 11:48AM 11:50AM 17-06-2022

17-06-2022 JOHNSON S UG STUDENT BCOM B 21C118K 12:29PM 3:00PM 17-06-2022

17-06-2022 JOHNSON S UG STUDENT BCOM B 21C118K 8:18AM 11:48AM 17-06-2022

17-06-2022 KAVITHA N UG STUDENT BCOM B 21C119K 2:08PM 3:00PM 17-06-2022

17-06-2022 KAVITHA N UG STUDENT BCOM B 21C119K 11:44AM 12:28PM 17-06-2022

17-06-2022 KIRAN KUMAR V UG STUDENT BCOM B 21C120K 11:50AM 11:54AM 17-06-2022



17-06-2022 LAKSHMI C UG STUDENT BCOM B 21C121K 12:00PM 12:30PM 17-06-2022

17-06-2022 LAKSHMI C UG STUDENT BCOM B 21C121K 12:32PM 3:00PM 17-06-2022

17-06-2022 MANISHA O UG STUDENT BCOM B 21C122K 11:44AM 12:28PM 17-06-2022

17-06-2022 MELVIN PRATHIK UG STUDENT BCOM B 21C123K 11:47AM 11:49AM 17-06-2022

17-06-2022 MELVIN PRATHIK UG STUDENT BCOM B 21C123K 11:51AM 12:29PM 17-06-2022

17-06-2022 MRUDULLA SHREE R UG STUDENT BCOM B 21C124K 12:28PM 1:08PM 17-06-2022

17-06-2022 MRUDULLA SHREE R UG STUDENT BCOM B 21C124K 11:42AM 12:22PM 17-06-2022

17-06-2022 NEETHU L UG STUDENT BCOM B 21C126K 11:44AM 12:28PM 17-06-2022

17-06-2022 POOJA MALLIK UG STUDENT BCOM B 21C127K 10:50AM 11:55AM 17-06-2022

17-06-2022 POOJA MALLIK UG STUDENT BCOM B 21C127K 12:28PM 3:00PM 17-06-2022

17-06-2022 PRASHANTH S  (SHANKARA NAIK) UG STUDENT BCOM B 21C129K 11:50AM 11:54AM 17-06-2022

17-06-2022 PUNITH J S UG STUDENT BCOM B 21C132K 11:48AM 11:50AM 17-06-2022

17-06-2022 PUNITH J S UG STUDENT BCOM B 21C132K 12:29PM 1:09PM 17-06-2022

17-06-2022 RAVI U UG STUDENT BCOM B 21C135K 10:40AM 3:00AM 17-06-2022

17-06-2022 SADHUM AKSHITHA UG STUDENT BCOM B 21C139K 12:27PM 3:00PM 17-06-2022

17-06-2022 SHARAVATHI S UG STUDENT BCOM B 21C142K 12:29PM 3:00PM 17-06-2022

17-06-2022 SHARAVATHI S UG STUDENT BCOM B 21C142K 11:48AM 12:08PM 17-06-2022

17-06-2022 SUMATHI S UG STUDENT BCOM B 21C145K 8:09AM 3:00AM 17-06-2022

17-06-2022 KRISHNA L UG STUDENT BCOM B 21C152K 11:51AM 12:29PM 17-06-2022

17-06-2022 CHARMIE D UG STUDENT BCOM B 21C153K 12:31PM 3:00PM 17-06-2022

17-06-2022 CHARMIE D UG STUDENT BCOM B 21C153K 10:10AM 12:00PM 17-06-2022

17-06-2022 SATHYA K UG STUDENT BCOM B 21C156K 11:51AM 12:28PM 17-06-2022

17-06-2022 FIRDOUS KOUSER M UG STUDENT BCOM B 21C160K 11:44AM 12:28PM 17-06-2022

17-06-2022 YASHWANTH UG STUDENT BCOM B 21C161K 11:50AM 11:54AM 17-06-2022

17-06-2022 SURAJ KUMAR M UG STUDENT BCOM B 21C163K 11:48AM 11:50AM 17-06-2022

17-06-2022 CHANDINI KUMARI UG STUDENT BCOM B 21C165K 11:45AM 12:28PM 17-06-2022

17-06-2022 CHANDINI KUMARI UG STUDENT BCOM B 21C165K 8:43AM 9:05AM 17-06-2022

17-06-2022 SOWNDARYA R UG STUDENT BCOM B 21C167K 11:44AM 12:27PM 17-06-2022

17-06-2022 KANMANI K UG STUDENT BCOM B 21C168K 12:00PM 12:30PM 17-06-2022

17-06-2022 KANMANI K UG STUDENT BCOM B 21C168K 12:32PM 3:00PM 17-06-2022

17-06-2022 BHUMIKA VODEYAR M UG STUDENT BCOM  C 21C207K 9:15AM 10:11AM 17-06-2022

17-06-2022 POOJASHREE S UG STUDENT BCOM  C 21C228K 9:15AM 9:17AM 17-06-2022

17-06-2022 POOJASHREE S UG STUDENT BCOM  C 21C228K 10:11AM 3:00AM 17-06-2022



17-06-2022 PRAVEEN H UG STUDENT BCOM  C 21C230K 8:21AM 3:00AM 17-06-2022

17-06-2022 MAHESH M UG STUDENT BCOM  C 21C257K 2:10PM 3:00PM 17-06-2022

17-06-2022 ANNUSHA RAUT UG STUDENT BCOM  D 21C303K 10:07AM 10:37AM 17-06-2022

17-06-2022 ARAVIND P UG STUDENT BCOM  D 21C304K 10:11AM 10:16AM 17-06-2022

17-06-2022 ARAVIND P UG STUDENT BCOM  D 21C304K 8:41AM 9:04AM 17-06-2022

17-06-2022 GUNAVATHI S UG STUDENT BCOM  D 21C314K 8:23AM 9:04AM 17-06-2022

17-06-2022 HEMANTH N UG STUDENT BCOM  D 21C315K 2:08PM 3:00PM 17-06-2022

17-06-2022 J JANANI UG STUDENT BCOM  D 21C316K 8:17AM 3:00AM 17-06-2022

17-06-2022 K RATHISH UG STUDENT BCOM  D 21C318K 10:11AM 10:14AM 17-06-2022

17-06-2022 R SHARANYA UG STUDENT BCOM  D 21C333K 8:22AM 8:35AM 17-06-2022

17-06-2022 R SHARANYA UG STUDENT BCOM  D 21C333K 8:53AM 9:05AM 17-06-2022

17-06-2022 TEJAS V UG STUDENT BCOM  D 21C357K 8:16AM 3:00AM 17-06-2022

17-06-2022 DRUVA N UG STUDENT BCOM  E 21C414TA 11:03AM 3:00AM 17-06-2022

17-06-2022 GULSAN KUMAR P UG STUDENT BCOM  E 21C416TA 11:39AM 1:09AM 17-06-2022

17-06-2022 HARI DHARSHAN M UG STUDENT BCOM  E 21C417TA 11:38AM 12:36PM 17-06-2022

17-06-2022 HARI DHARSHAN M UG STUDENT BCOM  E 21C417TA 10:08AM 10:42AM 17-06-2022

17-06-2022 HARSHITHA N UG STUDENT BCOM  E 21C418TA 2:10PM 3:00PM 17-06-2022

17-06-2022 MANOJ G UG STUDENT BCOM  E 21C422TA 11:03AM 3:00AM 17-06-2022

17-06-2022 RAGUNAYAGAM T UG STUDENT BCOM  E 21C429TA 10:08AM 10:43AM 17-06-2022

17-06-2022 RAGUNAYAGAM T UG STUDENT BCOM  E 21C429TA 12:36PM 3:00PM 17-06-2022

17-06-2022 TEJAS K UG STUDENT BCOM  E 21C439TA 9:13AM 3:00AM 17-06-2022

17-06-2022 SOMYA RANJAN NAYAK UG STUDENT BCOM  E 21C448H 9:13AM 1:0AM 17-06-2022

17-06-2022 VIKRAM GUPTA UG STUDENT BCOM  E 21C451E 12:39PM 3:00PM 17-06-2022

17-06-2022 VIKRAM GUPTA UG STUDENT BCOM  E 21C451E 10:06AM 10:43AM 17-06-2022

17-06-2022 VIKRAM GUPTA UG STUDENT BCOM  E 21C451E 10:45AM 10:48AM 17-06-2022

17-06-2022 VIKRAM GUPTA UG STUDENT BCOM  E 21C451E 11:39AM 12:36PM 17-06-2022

17-06-2022 NAGAMANI M UG STUDENT BCOM  E 21C454TE 10:45AM 10:48AM 17-06-2022

17-06-2022 NAGAMANI M UG STUDENT BCOM  E 21C454TE 11:19AM 11:38AM 17-06-2022

17-06-2022 NAGAMANI M UG STUDENT BCOM  E 21C454TE 10:07AM 10:43AM 17-06-2022

17-06-2022 CHANDRASHEKAR V PG STUDENT MCOM 21COM010C 10:05AM 3:00AM 17-06-2022

17-06-2022 RANJITHA C PG STUDENT MCOM 21COM011C 10:04AM 10:06AM 17-06-2022

17-06-2022 SHOBHA M PG STUDENT MCOM 21COM012C 10:04AM 10:06AM 17-06-2022

17-06-2022 MOHANA C PG STUDENT MCOM 21COM023C 1:46PM 3:00PM 17-06-2022



17-06-2022 LIKITH S PG STUDENT MCOM 21COM026C 2:07PM 3:00PM 17-06-2022

17-06-2022 MADHU C PG STUDENT MCOM 21COM027C 1:46PM 2:07PM 17-06-2022

17-06-2022 KEERTHANA LEKHA M UG STUDENT BSC B 21CSEL001K 8:35AM 9:03AM 17-06-2022

17-06-2022 PURUSOTHAMAN M UG STUDENT BSC B 21CSEL004TA 10:43AM 11:32AM 17-06-2022

17-06-2022 SUMAN KUMAR B S UG STUDENT BSC B 21CSEL009K 10:36AM 10:44AM 17-06-2022

17-06-2022 SUMAN KUMAR B S UG STUDENT BSC B 21CSEL009K 11:43AM 3:00AM 17-06-2022

17-06-2022 YESHWANTH S UG STUDENT BSC B 21CSEL012TA 10:43AM 11:32AM 17-06-2022

17-06-2022 LIKITH KUMAR S UG STUDENT BSC B 21CSPY018K 10:16AM 10:29AM 17-06-2022

17-06-2022 TARUN SINGH A UG STUDENT BSC B 21CSPY028E 12:36PM 12:38PM 17-06-2022

17-06-2022 TARUN SINGH A UG STUDENT BSC B 21CSPY028E 1:20PM 1:0PM 17-06-2022

17-06-2022 VANDANA S UG STUDENT BCA 21D041K 8:29AM 9:03AM 17-06-2022

17-06-2022 RAKSHITHA S UG STUDENT BCA 21D047K 10:42AM 3:00AM 17-06-2022

17-06-2022 AKSHAY D UG STUDENT BCA 21D057K 8:28AM 9:03AM 17-06-2022

17-06-2022 YASHASWINI M UG STUDENT BCA 21D066K 10:42AM 3:00AM 17-06-2022

17-06-2022 KEERTHANA M UG STUDENT BSC A 21MC002K 12:37PM 3:00PM 17-06-2022

17-06-2022 JENLONG WROTEY UG STUDENT BA A 21PSE015E 10:12AM 10:41AM 17-06-2022

17-06-2022 G S PRANAV UG STUDENT BA A 21PSE016H 8:32AM 9:04AM 17-06-2022

17-06-2022 GANESH H UG STUDENT BA A 21PSE023K 8:32AM 9:04AM 17-06-2022

17-06-2022 MANOJ S UG STUDENT BA A 21PSE027K 10:12AM 10:41AM 17-06-2022

17-06-2022 KANISH KUMAR V UG STUDENT BSC B 21PYCS032TA 11:57AM 11:59AM 17-06-2022

17-06-2022 VIKRAM KUMAR RAYAMANE UG STUDENT BA A 21SE036K 10:40AM 1:00AM 17-06-2022

17-06-2022 VAISHNAVI A PG STUDENT MSC-PSYCHOLOGY 21SM8006C 2:31PM 2:36PM 17-06-2022

17-06-2022 VAISHNAVI A PG STUDENT MSC-PSYCHOLOGY 21SM8006C 2:38PM 2:43PM 17-06-2022

17-06-2022 VAISHNAVI A PG STUDENT MSC-PSYCHOLOGY 21SM8006C 2:08PM 2:22PM 17-06-2022

17-06-2022 ANCY ALEXANDER PG STUDENT MSC-PSYCHOLOGY 21SM8009M 1:32PM 3:00PM 17-06-2022

17-06-2022 SHAILA CV PG STUDENT MSC-MATHEMATICS 21smt007c 1:58PM 2:00PM 17-06-2022

17-06-2022 SHAILA CV PG STUDENT MSC-MATHEMATICS 21smt007c 2:37PM 3:00PM 17-06-2022

17-06-2022 SNEHA M UG STUDENT BCOM  F 21T011H 8:24AM 9:03AM 17-06-2022

17-06-2022 SHAIK BUFIYAN NABIL UG STUDENT BCOM  F 21T024K 11:41AM 1:01AM 17-06-2022

18-06-2022 SIRISH VENKATARAMAN UG STUDENT II BCOM C 19C207E 12:15PM 12:26PM 18-06-2022

18-06-2022 SIRISH VENKATARAMAN UG STUDENT II BCOM C 19C207E 12:28PM 3:00PM 18-06-2022

18-06-2022 AMRUTHA S UG STUDENT II BCOM D 19C243K 9:59AM 3:00AM 18-06-2022

18-06-2022 ANITAMARY BUDDINI UG STUDENT II BCOM D 19C245K 9:37AM 10:00AM 18-06-2022



18-06-2022 ANITAMARY BUDDINI UG STUDENT II BCOM D 19C245K 8:44AM 9:01AM 18-06-2022

18-06-2022 BHAVANA B V UG STUDENT II BCOM D 19C247K 10:12AM 9:02AM 18-06-2022

18-06-2022 DHANALAKSHMI. V UG STUDENT II BCOM D 19C250K 9:26AM 3:00AM 18-06-2022

18-06-2022 DIVYA P UG STUDENT II BCOM D 19C251K 9:37AM 10:00AM 18-06-2022

18-06-2022 JAGADISH B UG STUDENT II BCOM D 19C256K 9:58AM 3:00AM 18-06-2022

18-06-2022 JAGADISH B UG STUDENT II BCOM D 19C256K 9:21AM 9:27AM 18-06-2022

18-06-2022 KEERTHANA A UG STUDENT II BCOM D 19C261K 9:26AM 3:00AM 18-06-2022

18-06-2022 KIRAN KUMAR MEREGE UG STUDENT II BCOM D 19C262K 9:27AM 9:40AM 18-06-2022

18-06-2022 MANASA S UG STUDENT II BCOM D 19C265K 9:32AM 9:34AM 18-06-2022

18-06-2022 MANASA S UG STUDENT II BCOM D 19C265K 9:51AM 10:02AM 18-06-2022

18-06-2022 MANOJ J UG STUDENT II BCOM D 19C268K 9:27AM 9:59AM 18-06-2022

18-06-2022 MONISH PAWAR S UG STUDENT II BCOM D 19C270K 9:27AM 9:41AM 18-06-2022

18-06-2022 MONISH PAWAR S UG STUDENT II BCOM D 19C270K 9:43AM 10:00AM 18-06-2022

18-06-2022 MURALI V UG STUDENT II BCOM D 19C271K 9:34AM 9:59AM 18-06-2022

18-06-2022 NIJA M UG STUDENT II BCOM D 19C275K 9:58AM 10:02AM 18-06-2022

18-06-2022 NIJA M UG STUDENT II BCOM D 19C275K 9:32AM 9:36AM 18-06-2022

18-06-2022 PAVAN M UG STUDENT II BCOM D 19C276K 9:34AM 10:00AM 18-06-2022

18-06-2022 PRIYA NARE UG STUDENT II BCOM D 19C279K 9:59AM 3:00AM 18-06-2022

18-06-2022 PRIYA S UG STUDENT II BCOM D 19C280K 10:03AM 3:00AM 18-06-2022

18-06-2022 PRIYA S UG STUDENT II BCOM D 19C280K 9:37AM 10:01AM 18-06-2022

18-06-2022 RAKSHITHA L UG STUDENT II BCOM D 19C283K 9:26AM 10:02AM 18-06-2022

18-06-2022 RAKSHITHA L UG STUDENT II BCOM D 19C283K 10:04AM 3:00AM 18-06-2022

18-06-2022 SOWMYA S UG STUDENT II BCOM D 19C286K 9:26AM 3:00AM 18-06-2022

18-06-2022 STEEVO JOSE UG STUDENT II BCOM D 19C288K 9:32AM 9:59AM 18-06-2022

18-06-2022 SWATHI K UG STUDENT II BCOM D 19C290K 10:04AM 3:00AM 18-06-2022

18-06-2022 VINAY K UG STUDENT II BCOM D 19C294K 9:59AM 3:00AM 18-06-2022

18-06-2022 VINODHINI. K UG STUDENT II BCOM D 19C296E 10:04AM 3:00AM 18-06-2022

18-06-2022 VINODHINI. K UG STUDENT II BCOM D 19C296E 9:28AM 10:02AM 18-06-2022

18-06-2022 JOHN BASCO A UG STUDENT II BCOM D 19C297E 9:32AM 10:00AM 18-06-2022

18-06-2022 S C DARSHAN UG STUDENT II BCOM D 19C302K 9:27AM 9:31AM 18-06-2022

18-06-2022 S C DARSHAN UG STUDENT II BCOM D 19C302K 9:40AM 9:0AM 18-06-2022

18-06-2022 BALAJI S UG STUDENT II BCOM E 19C334T 12:15PM 3:00PM 18-06-2022

18-06-2022 KAVYA A UG STUDENT II BCOM E 19C342H 9:19AM 3:00AM 18-06-2022



18-06-2022 SREEDHAR M UG STUDENT II BCOM E 19C367TE 12:16PM 3:00PM 18-06-2022

18-06-2022 PRAVEEN P APPUGOL UG STUDENT 2 BA HEP 19HEP015K 2:07PM 9:0PM 18-06-2022

18-06-2022 ASHWINI.S PG STUDENT II M.A. ECONOMICS 20AEC002M 9:06AM 9:43AM 18-06-2022

18-06-2022 UMA.R PG STUDENT II M.A. ECONOMICS 20AEC007M 9:06AM 9:43AM 18-06-2022

18-06-2022 U PRIYA UG STUDENT 1 BBA 20B094TA 1:27PM 3:00PM 18-06-2022

18-06-2022 G NITHIN KASHYAP UG STUDENT I B.COM C 20C169K 1:37PM 10:00PM 18-06-2022

18-06-2022 KIRAN L UG STUDENT I B.COM D 20C267K 8:50AM 9:04AM 18-06-2022

18-06-2022 MADHUSHREE N UG STUDENT I B.COM D 20C272K 11:32AM 10:00AM 18-06-2022

18-06-2022 STEPHEN CYRIL UG STUDENT I B.COM D 20C291E 1:11PM 10:00PM 18-06-2022

18-06-2022 VARSHA R UG STUDENT I B.COM D 20C298K 8:49AM 9:04AM 18-06-2022

18-06-2022 ANKITHA M UG STUDENT I B.COM A 20CO05K 12:22PM 10:00PM 18-06-2022

18-06-2022 SAGAR M UG STUDENT I B.COM A 20CO43K 9:20AM 10:00AM 18-06-2022

18-06-2022 VIGNESH M UG STUDENT 1 BCA 20D042TA 1:58PM 3:00PM 18-06-2022

18-06-2022 ALLBIN M UG STUDENT BBA A 21B002K 1:40PM 3:00PM 18-06-2022

18-06-2022 MAHESH REDDY M UG STUDENT BBA A 21B044K 9:37AM 1:0AM 18-06-2022

18-06-2022 ARPUDA IRUDAYA RAJ S UG STUDENT BCOM A 21C006K 10:43AM 3:00AM 18-06-2022

18-06-2022 DHANUSH KUMAR M UG STUDENT BCOM A 21C012K 8:50AM 1:0AM 18-06-2022

18-06-2022 DIVISHYA C UG STUDENT BCOM A 21C013K 1:17PM 3:00PM 18-06-2022

18-06-2022 THARUN R UG STUDENT BCOM A 21C054K 8:17AM 3:00AM 18-06-2022

18-06-2022 BHUMIKA B PATIL UG STUDENT BCOM B 21C107K 8:51AM 9:02AM 18-06-2022

18-06-2022 ABHIRAJ KULKARNI UG STUDENT BCOM  D 21C301K 12:54PM 2:09PM 18-06-2022

18-06-2022 ANNUSHA RAUT UG STUDENT BCOM  D 21C303K 10:05AM 10:37AM 18-06-2022

18-06-2022 NANDINI V UG STUDENT BCOM  D 21C325K 12:36PM 3:00PM 18-06-2022

18-06-2022 SELVI R UG STUDENT BCOM  D 21C341K 10:05AM 3:00AM 18-06-2022

18-06-2022 SHASHIKANTH V H UG STUDENT BCOM  D 21C343K 10:41AM 1:01AM 18-06-2022

18-06-2022 BLESSY DEEPTHI P UG STUDENT BCOM  D 21C352K 10:46AM 1:06AM 18-06-2022

18-06-2022 AKASH M UG STUDENT BCOM  E 21C402TA 9:07AM 3:00AM 18-06-2022

18-06-2022 KARTHICK G UG STUDENT BCOM  E 21C420TA 11:41AM 3:00AM 18-06-2022

18-06-2022 THARUN J S UG STUDENT BCOM  E 21C440TA 11:41AM 1:01AM 18-06-2022

18-06-2022 YADAV RAHUL PARMANAND UG STUDENT BCOM  E 21C443H 11:29AM 1:09AM 18-06-2022

18-06-2022 DHANASREE AV PG STUDENT MCOM 21com002m 1:15PM 1:25PM 18-06-2022

18-06-2022 AMBIKA BH PG STUDENT MCOM 21COM003C 12:40PM 12:57PM 18-06-2022

18-06-2022 AMBIKA BH PG STUDENT MCOM 21COM003C 12:59PM 1:02PM 18-06-2022



18-06-2022 AMBIKA BH PG STUDENT MCOM 21COM003C 1:17PM 1:20PM 18-06-2022

18-06-2022 AMBIKA BH PG STUDENT MCOM 21COM003C 1:25PM 3:00PM 18-06-2022

18-06-2022 AMBIKA BH PG STUDENT MCOM 21COM003C 1:05PM 1:07PM 18-06-2022

18-06-2022 ROOPESH M PG STUDENT MCOM 21COM008C 11:03AM 3:00AM 18-06-2022

18-06-2022 INCHARA Y PG STUDENT MCOM 21COM009C 12:54PM 12:59PM 18-06-2022

18-06-2022 INCHARA Y PG STUDENT MCOM 21COM009C 12:40PM 12:45PM 18-06-2022

18-06-2022 CHANDRASHEKAR V PG STUDENT MCOM 21COM010C 11:23AM 3:00AM 18-06-2022

18-06-2022 DURGAPRASAD K PG STUDENT MCOM 21COM018C 11:03AM 11:05AM 18-06-2022

18-06-2022 SHREYA A PG STUDENT MCOM 21COM020M 11:04AM 3:00AM 18-06-2022

18-06-2022 LAVANYA M PG STUDENT MCOM 21COM021M 12:56PM 12:59PM 18-06-2022

18-06-2022 LAVANYA M PG STUDENT MCOM 21COM021M 12:40PM 12:46PM 18-06-2022

18-06-2022 MOHANA C PG STUDENT MCOM 21COM023C 11:03AM 11:23AM 18-06-2022

18-06-2022 PAVITHRA N PG STUDENT MCOM 21COM028C 10:17AM 10:19AM 18-06-2022

18-06-2022 PAVITHRA N PG STUDENT MCOM 21COM028C 12:43PM 12:55PM 18-06-2022

18-06-2022 PAVITHRA N PG STUDENT MCOM 21COM028C 12:31PM 12:38PM 18-06-2022

18-06-2022 PAVITHRA N PG STUDENT MCOM 21COM028C 12:57PM 3:00PM 18-06-2022

18-06-2022 POOJA S PG STUDENT MCOM 21COM029M 12:59PM 1:01PM 18-06-2022

18-06-2022 POOJA S PG STUDENT MCOM 21COM029M 12:43PM 12:46PM 18-06-2022

18-06-2022 POOJA S PG STUDENT MCOM 21COM029M 12:31PM 12:38PM 18-06-2022

18-06-2022 POOJA S PG STUDENT MCOM 21COM029M 12:48PM 12:55PM 18-06-2022

18-06-2022 POOJA S PG STUDENT MCOM 21COM029M 10:17AM 10:19AM 18-06-2022

18-06-2022 MAHESH S R UG STUDENT BSC B 21CSPY046K 10:18AM 12:16PM 18-06-2022

18-06-2022 DEVI PRIYA R UG STUDENT BCA 21D013K 9:13AM 1:0AM 18-06-2022

18-06-2022 SHAILA CV PG STUDENT MSC-MATHEMATICS 21smt007c 12:42PM 12:45PM 18-06-2022

18-06-2022 SANJAY KUMAR N PG STUDENT MSC-MATHEMATICS 21SMT016M 12:56PM 1:06PM 18-06-2022

18-06-2022 RITHIKA R UG STUDENT I B.COM TT 21T008K 12:32PM 10:00PM 18-06-2022

18-06-2022 MOHAN KUMAR K UG STUDENT BCOM  F 21T025K 10:35AM 1:05AM 18-06-2022

20-06-2022 ANUSHA. D UG STUDENT II BBA A 19B003 8:48AM 9:03AM 20-06-2022

20-06-2022 AMJO JOSHY UG STUDENT II BBA A 19B039 10:17AM 10:45AM 20-06-2022

20-06-2022 PRASHANTA KUMAR UG STUDENT II BCOM A 19C033K 8:17AM 10:18AM 20-06-2022

20-06-2022 OM PRAKASH S UG STUDENT II BCOM A 19C068T 10:10AM 9:00AM 20-06-2022

20-06-2022 AROGYA JAMES J UG STUDENT II BCOM C 19C163K 1:30PM 9:0PM 20-06-2022

20-06-2022 HARSHA N UG STUDENT II BCOM C 19C173K 1:28PM 2:10PM 20-06-2022



20-06-2022 LINGESWARAN J UG STUDENT II BCOM C 19C181T 1:31PM 3:00PM 20-06-2022

20-06-2022 LINGESWARAN J UG STUDENT II BCOM C 19C181T 1:27PM 1:29PM 20-06-2022

20-06-2022 MAHALAKSHMI K UG STUDENT II BCOM C 19C182K 8:57AM 9:03AM 20-06-2022

20-06-2022 SIRISH VENKATARAMAN UG STUDENT II BCOM C 19C207E 1:40PM 3:00PM 20-06-2022

20-06-2022 SUSHMITHA V UG STUDENT II BCOM C 19C211K 1:46PM 1:49PM 20-06-2022

20-06-2022 VIJAY KUMAR K UG STUDENT II BCOM C 19C217T 1:26PM 1:31PM 20-06-2022

20-06-2022 JAYALAKSHMI C UG STUDENT II BCOM C 19C221K 1:51PM 3:00PM 20-06-2022

20-06-2022 AJITH KRISHNA S UG STUDENT II BCOM D 19C242K 10:06AM 10:27AM 20-06-2022

20-06-2022 ANIL S UG STUDENT II BCOM D 19C244K 1:22PM 1:28PM 20-06-2022

20-06-2022 BHAVANA B V UG STUDENT II BCOM D 19C247K 10:07AM 10:14AM 20-06-2022

20-06-2022 DURGAVATHI G UG STUDENT II BCOM D 19C252K 8:08AM 3:00AM 20-06-2022

20-06-2022 MANIKANDAN M UG STUDENT II BCOM D 19C266T 8:24AM 9:03AM 20-06-2022

20-06-2022 MONISH PAWAR S UG STUDENT II BCOM D 19C270K 8:27AM 9:03AM 20-06-2022

20-06-2022 NIJA M UG STUDENT II BCOM D 19C275K 1:24PM 1:44PM 20-06-2022

20-06-2022 SRIKANTH R UG STUDENT II BCOM D 19C287K 1:22PM 3:00PM 20-06-2022

20-06-2022 UMA S UG STUDENT II BCOM D 19C291K 1:24PM 1:44PM 20-06-2022

20-06-2022 VINODHINI. K UG STUDENT II BCOM D 19C296E 8:19AM 9:03AM 20-06-2022

20-06-2022 ROOPA S UG STUDENT II BCOM D 19C303K 8:07AM 10:07AM 20-06-2022

20-06-2022 ROOPA S UG STUDENT II BCOM D 19C303K 10:14AM 3:00AM 20-06-2022

20-06-2022 AAKASH G N UG STUDENT II BCOM E 19C321H 9:16AM 10:02AM 20-06-2022

20-06-2022 ABHISHEK TALUKDAR UG STUDENT II BCOM E 19C322H 9:13AM 10:03AM 20-06-2022

20-06-2022 AJITH KUMAR S UG STUDENT II BCOM E 19C323H 9:16AM 10:04AM 20-06-2022

20-06-2022 AKSHAY  KUMAR J UG STUDENT II BCOM E 19C324H 9:16AM 10:02AM 20-06-2022

20-06-2022 AMRITA JENA UG STUDENT II BCOM E 19C327H 9:14AM 10:05AM 20-06-2022

20-06-2022 ARBEENA BEGUM M UG STUDENT II BCOM E 19C330H 9:14AM 10:03AM 20-06-2022

20-06-2022 ARBEENA BEGUM M UG STUDENT II BCOM E 19C330H 1:56PM 2:07PM 20-06-2022

20-06-2022 ARBEENA BEGUM M UG STUDENT II BCOM E 19C330H 2:09PM 2:25PM 20-06-2022

20-06-2022 ARBEENA BEGUM M UG STUDENT II BCOM E 19C330H 3:29PM 9:0PM 20-06-2022

20-06-2022 ATHIRA S UG STUDENT II BCOM E 19C331H 9:15AM 10:03AM 20-06-2022

20-06-2022 ATUL VISHAL BECK UG STUDENT II BCOM E 19C332H 9:13AM 10:03AM 20-06-2022

20-06-2022 BALAJI S UG STUDENT II BCOM E 19C334T 9:17AM 10:04AM 20-06-2022

20-06-2022 BALAJI S UG STUDENT II BCOM E 19C334T 10:33AM 10:37AM 20-06-2022

20-06-2022 CHARAN RAJ M S UG STUDENT II BCOM E 19c337h 9:17AM 10:04AM 20-06-2022



20-06-2022 DHARMENDHAR U UG STUDENT II BCOM E 19C338H 9:16AM 10:02AM 20-06-2022

20-06-2022 KAVYA A UG STUDENT II BCOM E 19C342H 8:29AM 10:04AM 20-06-2022

20-06-2022 KHUSHBOO KUMARI UG STUDENT II BCOM E 19C343H 9:13AM 9:15AM 20-06-2022

20-06-2022 KHUSHBOO KUMARI UG STUDENT II BCOM E 19C343H 10:00AM 10:04AM 20-06-2022

20-06-2022 KHUSHBOO KUMARI UG STUDENT II BCOM E 19C343H 1:23PM 3:00PM 20-06-2022

20-06-2022 KISAN KUMAR C UG STUDENT II BCOM E 19C344H 9:14AM 10:03AM 20-06-2022

20-06-2022 LEELA D UG STUDENT II BCOM E 19C346T 9:14AM 10:05AM 20-06-2022

20-06-2022 MAHALAKSHMI R UG STUDENT II BCOM E 19C347H 10:04AM 3:00AM 20-06-2022

20-06-2022 MAMTA N UG STUDENT II BCOM E 19C348T 9:13AM 10:03AM 20-06-2022

20-06-2022 MANISH KUMAR R UG STUDENT II BCOM E 19C349H 9:16AM 10:02AM 20-06-2022

20-06-2022 MANSI YADAV G UG STUDENT II BCOM E 19C350H 9:12AM 10:04AM 20-06-2022

20-06-2022 MEHUL M UG STUDENT II BCOM E 19C351T 9:16AM 10:04AM 20-06-2022

20-06-2022 MEHUL M UG STUDENT II BCOM E 19C351T 1:25PM 3:00PM 20-06-2022

20-06-2022 NITISH KUMAR SWAIN UG STUDENT II BCOM E 19C355F 9:14AM 10:03AM 20-06-2022

20-06-2022 PRABHAT SHARMA UG STUDENT II BCOM E 19C357H 9:08AM 9:17AM 20-06-2022

20-06-2022 PRIYANKA UG STUDENT II BCOM E 19C358H 9:14AM 10:03AM 20-06-2022

20-06-2022 RAJESH K UG STUDENT II BCOM E 19C359H 9:14AM 3:00AM 20-06-2022

20-06-2022 RISHU YADAV UG STUDENT II BCOM E 19C360H 9:14AM 10:03AM 20-06-2022

20-06-2022 S SHARANYA UG STUDENT II BCOM E 19C362H 9:14AM 3:00AM 20-06-2022

20-06-2022 SANDEEP KUMAR K UG STUDENT II BCOM E 19c363h 9:17AM 10:04AM 20-06-2022

20-06-2022 SHETTY KRIPALI RAMESH UG STUDENT II BCOM E 19c364h 9:12AM 9:0AM 20-06-2022

20-06-2022 SHWETHA S UG STUDENT II BCOM E 19C365H 8:29AM 3:00AM 20-06-2022

20-06-2022 SOMYA AGGARWAL UG STUDENT II BCOM E 19C366H 9:12AM 10:04AM 20-06-2022

20-06-2022 SREEDHAR M UG STUDENT II BCOM E 19C367TE 9:28AM 9:34AM 20-06-2022

20-06-2022 SUBHASINI T S UG STUDENT II BCOM E 19C368S 9:14AM 10:04AM 20-06-2022

20-06-2022 SYED JAFFAR J R UG STUDENT II BCOM E 19C370H 9:16AM 10:03AM 20-06-2022

20-06-2022 ABHA RANI UG STUDENT II BCOM E 19C373H 9:13AM 3:00AM 20-06-2022

20-06-2022 HEMALATHA P UG STUDENT II BCOM E 19C374H 9:13AM 9:16AM 20-06-2022

20-06-2022 HEMALATHA P UG STUDENT II BCOM E 19C374H 10:05AM 3:00AM 20-06-2022

20-06-2022 TARUN D GHELOTH UG STUDENT II BCOM E 19C375H 9:16AM 9:0AM 20-06-2022

20-06-2022 TARUN D GHELOTH UG STUDENT II BCOM E 19C375H 8:32AM 9:03AM 20-06-2022

20-06-2022 APARNA SURESH UG STUDENT II BCOM E 19C376H 9:16AM 10:03AM 20-06-2022

20-06-2022 BHOLA TANWAR UG STUDENT II BCOM E 19C378H 9:14AM 10:05AM 20-06-2022



20-06-2022 LOHITH R UG STUDENT II BCOM E 19C380T 9:16AM 10:03AM 20-06-2022

20-06-2022 LOHITH R UG STUDENT II BCOM E 19C380T 1:25PM 3:00PM 20-06-2022

20-06-2022 KAVYA G L UG STUDENT 2 BA HEP 19HEP010H 2:02PM 9:0PM 20-06-2022

20-06-2022 KAVYA G L UG STUDENT 2 BA HEP 19HEP010H 1:35PM 1:54PM 20-06-2022

20-06-2022 MR. HEIGWANGSING UG STUDENT 2 BA HES 19HES006E 11:49AM 12:05PM 20-06-2022

20-06-2022 HARSHA REDDY H R UG STUDENT II BCOM F 19T007K 2:47PM 3:00PM 20-06-2022

20-06-2022 K G MONISH UG STUDENT II BCOM F 19T008F 2:25PM 3:22PM 20-06-2022

20-06-2022 K G MONISH UG STUDENT II BCOM F 19T008F 3:29PM 9:0PM 20-06-2022

20-06-2022 MANIKANTA S UG STUDENT II BCOM F 19T012K 12:52PM 3:00PM 20-06-2022

20-06-2022 PRAJWAL A K UG STUDENT II BCOM F 19T019K 12:52PM 3:22PM 20-06-2022

20-06-2022 SUPRAJA S UG STUDENT II BCOM F 19T023E 8:23AM 8:25AM 20-06-2022

20-06-2022 SUPRAJA S UG STUDENT II BCOM F 19T023E 9:03AM 3:00AM 20-06-2022

20-06-2022 RAKSHITHA M UG STUDENT II BCOM F 19T027K 12:52PM 3:00PM 20-06-2022

20-06-2022 ASHWINI.S PG STUDENT II M.A. ECONOMICS 20AEC002M 10:23AM 11:29AM 20-06-2022

20-06-2022 CHAITHRA.HR PG STUDENT II M.A. ECONOMICS 20AEC004C 10:23AM 11:29AM 20-06-2022

20-06-2022 MOHAMMED ALEEM A UG STUDENT 1 BBA 20B072H 8:33AM 0:0AM 20-06-2022

20-06-2022 PAWANDEEP KAUR UG STUDENT 1 BBA 20B098H 2:05PM 3:00PM 20-06-2022

20-06-2022 PAWANDEEP KAUR UG STUDENT 1 BBA 20B098H 1:23PM 1:57PM 20-06-2022

20-06-2022 NOOR SABA UG STUDENT 1 BBA AVA 20BAV005 10:47AM 11:09AM 20-06-2022

20-06-2022 BHASKAR K M UG STUDENT I B.COM B 20C085K 10:37AM 10:00AM 20-06-2022

20-06-2022 NANDAN RAJ G UG STUDENT I B.COM B 20C111K 10:37AM 10:00AM 20-06-2022

20-06-2022 SHARAN V UG STUDENT I B.COM B 20C123K 9:04AM 10:00AM 20-06-2022

20-06-2022 SHAKTHI SARAVANAN J UG STUDENT I B.COM B 20C150K 9:04AM 10:00AM 20-06-2022

20-06-2022 SHAKTHI SARAVANAN J UG STUDENT I B.COM B 20C150K 8:33AM 8:35AM 20-06-2022

20-06-2022 P POONGAVANAM UG STUDENT I B.COM C 20C194TA 11:46AM 11:50AM 20-06-2022

20-06-2022 P POONGAVANAM UG STUDENT I B.COM C 20C194TA 12:27PM 10:00PM 20-06-2022

20-06-2022 PARIMALA R UG STUDENT I B.COM C 20C195TA 11:54AM 12:27PM 20-06-2022

20-06-2022 LOKESH N UG STUDENT I B.COM C 20C224K 1:26PM 2:08PM 20-06-2022

20-06-2022 ANANYA V UG STUDENT I B.COM D 20C245E 11:45AM 11:59AM 20-06-2022

20-06-2022 ANANYA V UG STUDENT I B.COM D 20C245E 12:27PM 10:00PM 20-06-2022

20-06-2022 ANUSUYA S UG STUDENT I B.COM D 20C246E 1:26PM 2:11PM 20-06-2022

20-06-2022 ANUSUYA S UG STUDENT I B.COM D 20C246E 2:16PM 2:18PM 20-06-2022

20-06-2022 DAVID M UG STUDENT I B.COM D 20C253E 11:45AM 12:27PM 20-06-2022



20-06-2022 HARIPRIYA K UG STUDENT I B.COM D 20C260E 12:26PM 2:11PM 20-06-2022

20-06-2022 HARIPRIYA K UG STUDENT I B.COM D 20C260E 2:16PM 10:00PM 20-06-2022

20-06-2022 HARIPRIYA K UG STUDENT I B.COM D 20C260E 11:44AM 12:20PM 20-06-2022

20-06-2022 HIMANSHI UG STUDENT I B.COM D 20C262E 10:28AM 10:31AM 20-06-2022

20-06-2022 HIMANSHI UG STUDENT I B.COM D 20C262E 2:15PM 2:18PM 20-06-2022

20-06-2022 NAVYALAKSHMI M UG STUDENT I B.COM D 20C279E 12:23PM 12:25PM 20-06-2022

20-06-2022 NAVYALAKSHMI M UG STUDENT I B.COM D 20C279E 11:44AM 12:20PM 20-06-2022

20-06-2022 STEPHEN CYRIL UG STUDENT I B.COM D 20C291E 2:19PM 10:00PM 20-06-2022

20-06-2022 STEPHEN CYRIL UG STUDENT I B.COM D 20C291E 2:15PM 2:17PM 20-06-2022

20-06-2022 STEPHEN CYRIL UG STUDENT I B.COM D 20C291E 10:28AM 10:31AM 20-06-2022

20-06-2022 SYED SUHAIB S K UG STUDENT I B.COM D 20C293E 11:50AM 1:24PM 20-06-2022

20-06-2022 THOMSON S UG STUDENT I B.COM D 20C294K 2:14PM 10:00PM 20-06-2022

20-06-2022 THOMSON S UG STUDENT I B.COM D 20C294K 1:23PM 2:10PM 20-06-2022

20-06-2022 ASHISH JOHN SEBASTIAN UG STUDENT I B.COM F 20C327H 10:07AM 10:09AM 20-06-2022

20-06-2022 MANU MATHEW UG STUDENT I B.COM F 20C342H 10:07AM 10:09AM 20-06-2022

20-06-2022 RADHA KRISHNA SHARMA O UG STUDENT I B.COM F 20C365H 8:35AM 9:04AM 20-06-2022

20-06-2022 SHIVAM MISHRA U UG STUDENT I B.COM F 20C372H 10:07AM 10:00AM 20-06-2022

20-06-2022 BHARATH KUMAR R UG STUDENT 1 BSC CJP 20CJP003K 10:06AM 0:06AM 20-06-2022

20-06-2022 SANJAY M UG STUDENT 1 BSC CJP 20CJP011K 10:08AM 10:19AM 20-06-2022

20-06-2022 B LALROHLUPUII UG STUDENT 1 BSC CJP 20cjp015e 10:06AM 10:08AM 20-06-2022

20-06-2022 VINAY R UG STUDENT 1 BSC CJP 20CJP021TA 10:06AM 3:00AM 20-06-2022

20-06-2022 MOIRANGTHEM AMBIKA SINGH UG STUDENT 1 BSC CJP 20cjp029e 3:48PM 0:0PM 20-06-2022

20-06-2022 MOIRANGTHEM AMBIKA SINGH UG STUDENT 1 BSC CJP 20cjp029e 2:49PM 2:57PM 20-06-2022

20-06-2022 P AISHWARYA UG STUDENT 1 BSC CJP 20CJP035E 2:51PM 3:53PM 20-06-2022

20-06-2022 HARISH R UG STUDENT I B.COM A 20CO21K 1:26PM 1:29PM 20-06-2022

20-06-2022 HARISH R UG STUDENT I B.COM A 20CO21K 1:39PM 1:43PM 20-06-2022

20-06-2022 PUNITH S UG STUDENT I B.COM A 20CO40K 8:35AM 10:00AM 20-06-2022

20-06-2022 SHARATH KUMAR R UG STUDENT I B.COM A 20CO48K 1:43PM 10:00PM 20-06-2022

20-06-2022 SHARATH KUMAR R UG STUDENT I B.COM A 20CO48K 1:26PM 1:29PM 20-06-2022

20-06-2022 LAVANYA A UG STUDENT 1 BCA 20D023H 1:26PM 1:28PM 20-06-2022

20-06-2022 MONIKA R UG STUDENT 1 BCA 20D031 1:27PM 3:00PM 20-06-2022

20-06-2022 SANTHOSH K UG STUDENT 1 BCA 20D035K 10:15AM 10:19AM 20-06-2022

20-06-2022 SANTHOSH K UG STUDENT 1 BCA 20D035K 10:23AM 10:29AM 20-06-2022



20-06-2022 SURENDAR K UG STUDENT 1 BCA 20D040E 10:49AM 3:00AM 20-06-2022

20-06-2022 YAZHINI A P UG STUDENT 1 BCA 20D044E 10:48AM 0:08AM 20-06-2022

20-06-2022 K THAMARAI KANNAN UG STUDENT 1 BCA 20D052 10:18AM 10:23AM 20-06-2022

20-06-2022 ADITI SHARMA UG STUDENT 1 BA HEP 20HEP001H 8:26AM 9:03AM 20-06-2022

20-06-2022 ATTEN JOJOWAR UG STUDENT 1 BA HEP 20HEP003H 10:48AM 10:57AM 20-06-2022

20-06-2022 LAVANYA G P UG STUDENT 1 BA HEP 20HEP012K 10:51AM 0:01AM 20-06-2022

20-06-2022 MANISHA EKKA UG STUDENT 1 BA HEP 20HEP013H 10:48AM 10:57AM 20-06-2022

20-06-2022 PAVAN KUMAR M UG STUDENT 1 BA HEP 20HEP016K 10:50AM 0:00AM 20-06-2022

20-06-2022 KUSHIKISHORE S UG STUDENT 1 BA HES 20HES002K 11:04AM 3:00AM 20-06-2022

20-06-2022 KUSHIKISHORE S UG STUDENT 1 BA HES 20HES002K 10:56AM 10:59AM 20-06-2022

20-06-2022 KEERTHANA L UG STUDENT 1 BA JPE 20JPE004K 10:51AM 11:08AM 20-06-2022

20-06-2022 ANCY E S UG STUDENT 1 BSC PCM 20PCM002H 8:26AM 9:03AM 20-06-2022

20-06-2022 SUJAY ABRAHAM THOMAS UG STUDENT 1 BA SEP 20SEP004E 2:49PM 3:48PM 20-06-2022

20-06-2022 DAYANA MARY M UG STUDENT 1 BA SEP 20SEP006TA 10:50AM 10:54AM 20-06-2022

20-06-2022 DAYANA MARY M UG STUDENT 1 BA SEP 20SEP006TA 11:01AM 11:08AM 20-06-2022

20-06-2022 SURUTHI PRIYA PG STUDENT II M.Sc. MATHEMATICS 20SMT001M 1:11PM 1:13PM 20-06-2022

20-06-2022 MAHESH RAO UG STUDENT I B.COM TT 20T005TA 11:50AM 12:30PM 20-06-2022

20-06-2022 HARSHA P UG STUDENT BBA A 21B012K 10:36AM 3:00AM 20-06-2022

20-06-2022 HARSHA P UG STUDENT BBA A 21B012K 10:29AM 10:33AM 20-06-2022

20-06-2022 NISARGA G D UG STUDENT BBA A 21B028K 10:10AM 1:00AM 20-06-2022

20-06-2022 SHAKTHIVEL M UG STUDENT BBA A 21B034K 10:29AM 10:33AM 20-06-2022

20-06-2022 SHAKTHIVEL M UG STUDENT BBA A 21B034K 10:36AM 3:00AM 20-06-2022

20-06-2022 TURANGI LAKSHMI NARAYANA UG STUDENT BBA A 21B039K 2:19PM 1:0PM 20-06-2022

20-06-2022 ASHWINI R UG STUDENT BBA  B 21B062H 11:19AM 11:35AM 20-06-2022

20-06-2022 ASHWINI R UG STUDENT BBA  B 21B062H 9:15AM 9:17AM 20-06-2022

20-06-2022 ASHWINI R UG STUDENT BBA  B 21B062H 9:21AM 11:03AM 20-06-2022

20-06-2022 C JITHESH UG STUDENT BBA  B 21B065E 11:35AM 3:00AM 20-06-2022

20-06-2022 C JITHESH UG STUDENT BBA  B 21B065E 8:35AM 10:49AM 20-06-2022

20-06-2022 C VIVEK UG STUDENT BBA  B 21B066TA 10:54AM 11:36AM 20-06-2022

20-06-2022 C VIVEK UG STUDENT BBA  B 21B066TA 9:16AM 9:18AM 20-06-2022

20-06-2022 DAYAS SIVA K UG STUDENT BBA  B 21B067TA 10:54AM 11:36AM 20-06-2022

20-06-2022 GOVIND KUMAR.B UG STUDENT BBA  B 21B068K 10:54AM 11:00AM 20-06-2022

20-06-2022 GOVIND KUMAR.B UG STUDENT BBA  B 21B068K 11:37AM 3:00AM 20-06-2022



20-06-2022 HARSH DUBEY UG STUDENT BBA  B 21B069H 10:54AM 11:37AM 20-06-2022

20-06-2022 JEBIN J UG STUDENT BBA  B 21B070K 10:54AM 11:36AM 20-06-2022

20-06-2022 KIRAN M UG STUDENT BBA  B 21B072K 10:54AM 11:36AM 20-06-2022

20-06-2022 LINU T K UG STUDENT BBA  B 21B073K 10:53AM 11:36AM 20-06-2022

20-06-2022 MAHESH LAXMAN KESARKAR UG STUDENT BBA  B 21B074K 11:15AM 1:05AM 20-06-2022

20-06-2022 MARIA PRINCY A R UG STUDENT BBA  B 21B075K 10:57AM 11:37AM 20-06-2022

20-06-2022 MARIA PRINCY A R UG STUDENT BBA  B 21B075K 9:15AM 9:17AM 20-06-2022

20-06-2022 MARIA PRINCY A R UG STUDENT BBA  B 21B075K 9:21AM 10:52AM 20-06-2022

20-06-2022 MOHAMMED ANIES S UG STUDENT BBA  B 21B076K 10:47AM 11:35AM 20-06-2022

20-06-2022 MOHAMMED FAIZAN S UG STUDENT BBA  B 21B077K 8:57AM 9:03AM 20-06-2022

20-06-2022 MONIKA G UG STUDENT BBA  B 21B078TA 10:50AM 11:36AM 20-06-2022

20-06-2022 NAVINKUMAR K UG STUDENT BBA  B 21B079TA 10:54AM 10:59AM 20-06-2022

20-06-2022 NAVINKUMAR K UG STUDENT BBA  B 21B079TA 11:38AM 3:00AM 20-06-2022

20-06-2022 NAVINKUMAR K UG STUDENT BBA  B 21B079TA 8:44AM 9:04AM 20-06-2022

20-06-2022 NIVETHA D K UG STUDENT BBA  B 21B080TA 10:55AM 11:38AM 20-06-2022

20-06-2022 NIVETHA D K UG STUDENT BBA  B 21B080TA 9:21AM 10:51AM 20-06-2022

20-06-2022 NIVETHA D K UG STUDENT BBA  B 21B080TA 9:15AM 9:17AM 20-06-2022

20-06-2022 PRINTU KUMAR SINGH UG STUDENT BBA  B 21B081K 11:12AM 11:36AM 20-06-2022

20-06-2022 PRINTU KUMAR SINGH UG STUDENT BBA  B 21B081K 8:44AM 9:03AM 20-06-2022

20-06-2022 RAJASEKAR A UG STUDENT BBA  B 21B082TA 10:54AM 11:36AM 20-06-2022

20-06-2022 RAKESH R UG STUDENT BBA  B 21B083K 10:54AM 3:00AM 20-06-2022

20-06-2022 RAKESH R UG STUDENT BBA  B 21B083K 9:04AM 9:13AM 20-06-2022

20-06-2022 SACHIN DUBEY UG STUDENT BBA  B 21B085K 10:53AM 11:35AM 20-06-2022

20-06-2022 SUJAN THAPA J UG STUDENT BBA  B 21B087K 10:53AM 11:36AM 20-06-2022

20-06-2022 SURESH D UG STUDENT BBA  B 21B088K 10:54AM 11:36AM 20-06-2022

20-06-2022 THEJAS K UG STUDENT BBA  B 21B089TA 11:36AM 3:00AM 20-06-2022

20-06-2022 THEJAS K UG STUDENT BBA  B 21B089TA 9:06AM 9:11AM 20-06-2022

20-06-2022 THEJAS K UG STUDENT BBA  B 21B089TA 9:13AM 10:54AM 20-06-2022

20-06-2022 THEJAS K UG STUDENT BBA  B 21B089TA 8:44AM 9:04AM 20-06-2022

20-06-2022 VINOD A SUTHAR UG STUDENT BBA  B 21B091K 11:35AM 1:05AM 20-06-2022

20-06-2022 VINOD A SUTHAR UG STUDENT BBA  B 21B091K 10:46AM 10:50AM 20-06-2022

20-06-2022 S SANJAY KUMAR UG STUDENT BBA  B 21B093E 10:53AM 11:36AM 20-06-2022

20-06-2022 SWETHA P UG STUDENT BBA  B 21B094TA 10:53AM 11:36AM 20-06-2022



20-06-2022 PRAMNATH S CHATERJEE UG STUDENT BBA  B 21B095H 11:12AM 1:02AM 20-06-2022

20-06-2022 PRAMNATH S CHATERJEE UG STUDENT BBA  B 21B095H 8:26AM 9:04AM 20-06-2022

20-06-2022 JUSTIN BIBIYAN UG STUDENT BBA  B 21B099K 10:54AM 11:35AM 20-06-2022

20-06-2022 KRISHIKA S REDDY UG STUDENT BBA  B 21B101K 11:36AM 1:06AM 20-06-2022

20-06-2022 PRAJWAL N UG STUDENT BBA  B 21B102K 10:53AM 11:36AM 20-06-2022

20-06-2022 ROSHINI C UG STUDENT BBA  B 21B103K 11:36AM 3:00AM 20-06-2022

20-06-2022 KOKILA VANI S UG STUDENT BBA  B 21B106K 11:03AM 11:38AM 20-06-2022

20-06-2022 KOKILA VANI S UG STUDENT BBA  B 21B106K 9:15AM 9:17AM 20-06-2022

20-06-2022 MOHAMMED SARJOON UG STUDENT BBA  B 21B107K 10:50AM 3:00AM 20-06-2022

20-06-2022 NAGARAJ V UG STUDENT BBA  B 21B113TA 11:36AM 3:00AM 20-06-2022

20-06-2022 NAGARAJ V UG STUDENT BBA  B 21B113TA 9:16AM 10:50AM 20-06-2022

20-06-2022 DIWAKAR S UG STUDENT BBA  B 21B114TA 10:54AM 11:35AM 20-06-2022

20-06-2022 ARUN KUMAR A UG STUDENT BBA - AVIATION 21BAV001K 11:51AM 12:27PM 20-06-2022

20-06-2022 HUSNABANU M UG STUDENT BBA - AVIATION 21BAV002K 11:50AM 12:28PM 20-06-2022

20-06-2022 SHERWIN M UG STUDENT BBA - AVIATION 21BAV007K 11:53AM 12:27PM 20-06-2022

20-06-2022 TEJAS M UG STUDENT BBA - AVIATION 21BAV008K 11:50AM 12:27PM 20-06-2022

20-06-2022 MOHAMMED ZAHID UG STUDENT BBA - AVIATION 21BAV009K 11:51AM 12:27PM 20-06-2022

20-06-2022 MUHAMMED HISHAM V P UG STUDENT BBA - AVIATION 21BAV012M 10:45AM 3:00AM 20-06-2022

20-06-2022 AHALYA V UG STUDENT BCOM A 21C003K 11:47AM 12:34PM 20-06-2022

20-06-2022 AHALYA V UG STUDENT BCOM A 21C003K 1:17PM 3:00PM 20-06-2022

20-06-2022 DHANUSH KUMAR M UG STUDENT BCOM A 21C012K 8:25AM 1:0AM 20-06-2022

20-06-2022 HARINI R UG STUDENT BCOM A 21C015K 2:11PM 3:00PM 20-06-2022

20-06-2022 KAVITHA M UG STUDENT BCOM A 21C021K 12:34PM 1:17PM 20-06-2022

20-06-2022 KEERTHI D UG STUDENT BCOM A 21C022K 2:11PM 2:17PM 20-06-2022

20-06-2022 MANOJ S UG STUDENT BCOM A 21C024K 10:11AM 2:12PM 20-06-2022

20-06-2022 POOJA GA UG STUDENT BCOM A 21C029K 2:18PM 3:00PM 20-06-2022

20-06-2022 ROHITH C UG STUDENT BCOM A 21C037K 2:12PM 3:00PM 20-06-2022

20-06-2022 SHALINI R UG STUDENT BCOM A 21C043K 10:23AM 11:41AM 20-06-2022

20-06-2022 AKHILA N UG STUDENT BCOM A 21C060K 12:32PM 3:00PM 20-06-2022

20-06-2022 LIKHITHA V UG STUDENT BCOM A 21C061K 8:10AM 3:00AM 20-06-2022

20-06-2022 AKASH STEPHAN RAJ UG STUDENT BCOM B 21C103K 11:50AM 12:18PM 20-06-2022

20-06-2022 ALFIYA BEGUM UG STUDENT BCOM B 21C104K 11:47AM 12:27PM 20-06-2022

20-06-2022 ARUN K UG STUDENT BCOM B 21C105K 11:45AM 12:27PM 20-06-2022



20-06-2022 BHARATH N H UG STUDENT BCOM B 21C106K 11:42AM 12:28PM 20-06-2022

20-06-2022 BHUMIKA B PATIL UG STUDENT BCOM B 21C107K 11:42AM 11:47AM 20-06-2022

20-06-2022 BHUMIKA B PATIL UG STUDENT BCOM B 21C107K 10:14AM 10:17AM 20-06-2022

20-06-2022 BHUMIKA B PATIL UG STUDENT BCOM B 21C107K 12:28PM 1:08PM 20-06-2022

20-06-2022 CHAITHRA S UG STUDENT BCOM B 21C108K 8:47AM 9:04AM 20-06-2022

20-06-2022 CHAITHRA S UG STUDENT BCOM B 21C108K 11:43AM 12:27PM 20-06-2022

20-06-2022 CHITRALEKHA R UG STUDENT BCOM B 21C110K 11:45AM 12:27PM 20-06-2022

20-06-2022 GANAVI R UG STUDENT BCOM B 21C113K 12:28PM 3:00PM 20-06-2022

20-06-2022 GANAVI R UG STUDENT BCOM B 21C113K 11:48AM 11:53AM 20-06-2022

20-06-2022 HEMALATHA V UG STUDENT BCOM B 21C114K 12:01PM 12:27PM 20-06-2022

20-06-2022 HEMANTH K A UG STUDENT BCOM B 21C115K 2:12PM 1:0PM 20-06-2022

20-06-2022 HEMANTH K A UG STUDENT BCOM B 21C115K 8:35AM 9:06AM 20-06-2022

20-06-2022 JEEVITHA M UG STUDENT BCOM B 21C117K 11:42AM 12:27PM 20-06-2022

20-06-2022 JOHNSON S UG STUDENT BCOM B 21C118K 11:44AM 12:07PM 20-06-2022

20-06-2022 JOHNSON S UG STUDENT BCOM B 21C118K 12:26PM 3:00PM 20-06-2022

20-06-2022 KAVITHA N UG STUDENT BCOM B 21C119K 11:41AM 12:28PM 20-06-2022

20-06-2022 KIRAN KUMAR V UG STUDENT BCOM B 21C120K 11:45AM 12:27PM 20-06-2022

20-06-2022 LAKSHMI C UG STUDENT BCOM B 21C121K 8:47AM 9:04AM 20-06-2022

20-06-2022 LAKSHMI C UG STUDENT BCOM B 21C121K 12:01PM 12:26PM 20-06-2022

20-06-2022 MANISHA O UG STUDENT BCOM B 21C122K 12:05PM 12:26PM 20-06-2022

20-06-2022 MANISHA O UG STUDENT BCOM B 21C122K 11:42AM 12:01PM 20-06-2022

20-06-2022 MELVIN PRATHIK UG STUDENT BCOM B 21C123K 11:46AM 12:27PM 20-06-2022

20-06-2022 MRUDULLA SHREE R UG STUDENT BCOM B 21C124K 11:41AM 12:27PM 20-06-2022

20-06-2022 NANDAN GAJANAN PATAGAR UG STUDENT BCOM B 21C125K 11:45AM 12:27PM 20-06-2022

20-06-2022 NEETHU L UG STUDENT BCOM B 21C126K 11:41AM 12:27PM 20-06-2022

20-06-2022 POOJA MALLIK UG STUDENT BCOM B 21C127K 11:47AM 12:27PM 20-06-2022

20-06-2022 PRASHANTH S  (SHANKARA NAIK) UG STUDENT BCOM B 21C129K 12:27PM 3:00PM 20-06-2022

20-06-2022 PRASHANTH S  (SHANKARA NAIK) UG STUDENT BCOM B 21C129K 8:08AM 11:45AM 20-06-2022

20-06-2022 SACHIN Y UG STUDENT BCOM B 21C138K 12:26PM 3:00PM 20-06-2022

20-06-2022 SADHUM AKSHITHA UG STUDENT BCOM B 21C139K 11:41AM 12:26PM 20-06-2022

20-06-2022 SANJEETHA A UG STUDENT BCOM B 21C140K 11:42AM 12:27PM 20-06-2022

20-06-2022 SHARAVATHI S UG STUDENT BCOM B 21C142K 11:42AM 12:27PM 20-06-2022

20-06-2022 SHRAVAN N UG STUDENT BCOM B 21C143K 12:27PM 3:00PM 20-06-2022



20-06-2022 SREEDA M UG STUDENT BCOM B 21C144K 11:42AM 12:28PM 20-06-2022

20-06-2022 SUMATHI S UG STUDENT BCOM B 21C145K 10:42AM 11:45AM 20-06-2022

20-06-2022 SUMATHI S UG STUDENT BCOM B 21C145K 12:28PM 3:00PM 20-06-2022

20-06-2022 UMESH V UG STUDENT BCOM B 21C147K 12:26PM 3:00PM 20-06-2022

20-06-2022 VIJAY V M UG STUDENT BCOM B 21C149K 12:00PM 12:26PM 20-06-2022

20-06-2022 KRISHNA L UG STUDENT BCOM B 21C152K 9:08AM 12:28PM 20-06-2022

20-06-2022 CHARMIE D UG STUDENT BCOM B 21C153K 12:01PM 12:26PM 20-06-2022

20-06-2022 MONISH P UG STUDENT BCOM B 21C154K 11:42AM 3:00AM 20-06-2022

20-06-2022 MANIBHARATHI G UG STUDENT BCOM B 21C155K 11:50AM 3:00AM 20-06-2022

20-06-2022 SATHYA K UG STUDENT BCOM B 21C156K 11:42AM 12:27PM 20-06-2022

20-06-2022 ANUSHA A UG STUDENT BCOM B 21C158K 11:45AM 12:28PM 20-06-2022

20-06-2022 FIRDOUS KOUSER M UG STUDENT BCOM B 21C160K 12:26PM 12:29PM 20-06-2022

20-06-2022 FIRDOUS KOUSER M UG STUDENT BCOM B 21C160K 11:41AM 11:43AM 20-06-2022

20-06-2022 SURAJ KUMAR M UG STUDENT BCOM B 21C163K 11:42AM 11:45AM 20-06-2022

20-06-2022 SURAJ KUMAR M UG STUDENT BCOM B 21C163K 11:48AM 1:08AM 20-06-2022

20-06-2022 CHANDINI KUMARI UG STUDENT BCOM B 21C165K 11:45AM 12:27PM 20-06-2022

20-06-2022 SOWNDARYA R UG STUDENT BCOM B 21C167K 11:43AM 12:27PM 20-06-2022

20-06-2022 KANMANI K UG STUDENT BCOM B 21C168K 12:01PM 12:27PM 20-06-2022

20-06-2022 BHOOMIKA S UG STUDENT BCOM B 21C171K 12:27PM 3:00PM 20-06-2022

20-06-2022 AKASH KUMAR UG STUDENT BCOM  C 21C202K 9:10AM 3:00AM 20-06-2022

20-06-2022 CHANCHAL VAISHNAV UG STUDENT BCOM  C 21C208K 12:42PM 12:46PM 20-06-2022

20-06-2022 DARSHAN V UG STUDENT BCOM  C 21C210K 1:24PM 1:27PM 20-06-2022

20-06-2022 JAYAKANTH G UG STUDENT BCOM  C 21C217K 8:25AM 9:07AM 20-06-2022

20-06-2022 MADHAN KUMAR V UG STUDENT BCOM  C 21C222K 8:08AM 1:34PM 20-06-2022

20-06-2022 PRAVEEN H UG STUDENT BCOM  C 21C230K 1:24PM 1:28PM 20-06-2022

20-06-2022 SHAKTHIVEL G UG STUDENT BCOM  C 21C242K 8:09AM 3:00AM 20-06-2022

20-06-2022 SANDEEP B UG STUDENT BCOM  C 21C258K 1:24PM 1:28PM 20-06-2022

20-06-2022 ABHIRAJ KULKARNI UG STUDENT BCOM  D 21C301K 12:40PM 1:23PM 20-06-2022

20-06-2022 AKASH M UG STUDENT BCOM  D 21C302K 12:42PM 1:17PM 20-06-2022

20-06-2022 ANNUSHA RAUT UG STUDENT BCOM  D 21C303K 12:45PM 1:18PM 20-06-2022

20-06-2022 ANNUSHA RAUT UG STUDENT BCOM  D 21C303K 12:38PM 12:43PM 20-06-2022

20-06-2022 ARAVIND P UG STUDENT BCOM  D 21C304K 8:50AM 9:04AM 20-06-2022

20-06-2022 ARAVIND P UG STUDENT BCOM  D 21C304K 1:16PM 3:00PM 20-06-2022



20-06-2022 ASHLYN MARIA E X UG STUDENT BCOM  D 21C305K 12:41PM 1:16PM 20-06-2022

20-06-2022 BERI VISHNU VARDHAN REDDY UG STUDENT BCOM  D 21C306K 12:42PM 1:17PM 20-06-2022

20-06-2022 CHANDANA V UG STUDENT BCOM  D 21C309K 12:40PM 3:00PM 20-06-2022

20-06-2022 CHANDANA V UG STUDENT BCOM  D 21C309K 8:27AM 9:03AM 20-06-2022

20-06-2022 DAYANAND UG STUDENT BCOM  D 21C310K 8:06AM 10:41AM 20-06-2022

20-06-2022 DAYANAND UG STUDENT BCOM  D 21C310K 12:37PM 1:23PM 20-06-2022

20-06-2022 DHANUSHREE M UG STUDENT BCOM  D 21C311K 12:38PM 12:42PM 20-06-2022

20-06-2022 DHANUSHREE M UG STUDENT BCOM  D 21C311K 12:48PM 12:51PM 20-06-2022

20-06-2022 DHANUSHREE M UG STUDENT BCOM  D 21C311K 1:17PM 3:00PM 20-06-2022

20-06-2022 DILIP SINGH M UG STUDENT BCOM  D 21C312K 9:03AM 1:0AM 20-06-2022

20-06-2022 HEMANTH N UG STUDENT BCOM  D 21C315K 12:37PM 1:18PM 20-06-2022

20-06-2022 J JANANI UG STUDENT BCOM  D 21C316K 10:47AM 10:49AM 20-06-2022

20-06-2022 J JANANI UG STUDENT BCOM  D 21C316K 12:34PM 1:17PM 20-06-2022

20-06-2022 K RATHISH UG STUDENT BCOM  D 21C318K 12:37PM 12:40PM 20-06-2022

20-06-2022 K RATHISH UG STUDENT BCOM  D 21C318K 1:18PM 3:00PM 20-06-2022

20-06-2022 K RATHISH UG STUDENT BCOM  D 21C318K 10:14AM 10:46AM 20-06-2022

20-06-2022 KANTHAMANI R UG STUDENT BCOM  D 21C319K 8:15AM 3:00AM 20-06-2022

20-06-2022 LIKHITHA R UG STUDENT BCOM  D 21C321K 12:33PM 1:16PM 20-06-2022

20-06-2022 MADHU D UG STUDENT BCOM  D 21C322K 12:49PM 1:01PM 20-06-2022

20-06-2022 MADHU D UG STUDENT BCOM  D 21C322K 1:17PM 3:00PM 20-06-2022

20-06-2022 NANDINI V UG STUDENT BCOM  D 21C325K 1:08PM 1:17PM 20-06-2022

20-06-2022 NANDINI V UG STUDENT BCOM  D 21C325K 12:34PM 12:37PM 20-06-2022

20-06-2022 NANDINI V UG STUDENT BCOM  D 21C325K 10:47AM 10:49AM 20-06-2022

20-06-2022 PAVAN KUMAR S K UG STUDENT BCOM  D 21C326K 12:37PM 1:23PM 20-06-2022

20-06-2022 PAVITHRA S P UG STUDENT BCOM  D 21C327K 12:39PM 12:42PM 20-06-2022

20-06-2022 PAVITHRA S P UG STUDENT BCOM  D 21C327K 12:55PM 1:18PM 20-06-2022

20-06-2022 PAVITHRA S P UG STUDENT BCOM  D 21C327K 10:47AM 10:49AM 20-06-2022

20-06-2022 PRAVEEN SINGH SISODIA UG STUDENT BCOM  D 21C329K 12:43PM 1:18PM 20-06-2022

20-06-2022 PRERANA SHARMA D UG STUDENT BCOM  D 21C330K 12:39PM 1:18PM 20-06-2022

20-06-2022 PRIYANKA S N UG STUDENT BCOM  D 21C331K 12:40PM 1:18PM 20-06-2022

20-06-2022 PUNITH K N UG STUDENT BCOM  D 21C332K 12:43PM 1:17PM 20-06-2022

20-06-2022 R SHARANYA UG STUDENT BCOM  D 21C333K 1:17PM 3:00PM 20-06-2022

20-06-2022 R SHARANYA UG STUDENT BCOM  D 21C333K 9:07AM 12:49PM 20-06-2022



20-06-2022 RITU J UG STUDENT BCOM  D 21C335K 12:51PM 1:17PM 20-06-2022

20-06-2022 RITU J UG STUDENT BCOM  D 21C335K 12:38PM 12:48PM 20-06-2022

20-06-2022 ROHAN KUMAR MALLICK G UG STUDENT BCOM  D 21C336K 9:03AM 1:21PM 20-06-2022

20-06-2022 S R SHREYA UG STUDENT BCOM  D 21C337K 12:32PM 12:34PM 20-06-2022

20-06-2022 S R SHREYA UG STUDENT BCOM  D 21C337K 12:44PM 12:49PM 20-06-2022

20-06-2022 S R SHREYA UG STUDENT BCOM  D 21C337K 1:17PM 1:0PM 20-06-2022

20-06-2022 SAMIRA TASNEEM S UG STUDENT BCOM  D 21C339K 12:41PM 1:16PM 20-06-2022

20-06-2022 SELVI R UG STUDENT BCOM  D 21C341K 12:32PM 1:19PM 20-06-2022

20-06-2022 SHAISTHA UG STUDENT BCOM  D 21C342K 12:43PM 1:20PM 20-06-2022

20-06-2022 SHASHIKANTH V H UG STUDENT BCOM  D 21C343K 12:42PM 1:17PM 20-06-2022

20-06-2022 SHWETHA B S UG STUDENT BCOM  D 21C344K 12:39PM 1:17PM 20-06-2022

20-06-2022 SUCHITHRA H UG STUDENT BCOM  D 21C345K 12:42PM 1:17PM 20-06-2022

20-06-2022 TEJAS B Y UG STUDENT BCOM  D 21C347K 12:37PM 1:07PM 20-06-2022

20-06-2022 VARUN S N UG STUDENT BCOM  D 21C349K 1:20PM 1:0PM 20-06-2022

20-06-2022 VIDHYASHREE B UG STUDENT BCOM  D 21C350K 12:49PM 1:17PM 20-06-2022

20-06-2022 VISHAL KUMAR R UG STUDENT BCOM  D 21C351K 12:37PM 1:23PM 20-06-2022

20-06-2022 BLESSY DEEPTHI P UG STUDENT BCOM  D 21C352K 1:16PM 1:0PM 20-06-2022

20-06-2022 BLESSY DEEPTHI P UG STUDENT BCOM  D 21C352K 8:45AM 8:47AM 20-06-2022

20-06-2022 BLESSY DEEPTHI P UG STUDENT BCOM  D 21C352K 9:03AM 12:42PM 20-06-2022

20-06-2022 HAJIRA KHANUM UG STUDENT BCOM  D 21C354K 12:41PM 1:16PM 20-06-2022

20-06-2022 DILEEP J UG STUDENT BCOM  D 21C360K 8:50AM 9:03AM 20-06-2022

20-06-2022 KISHORE R UG STUDENT BCOM  D 21C361K 8:50AM 9:03AM 20-06-2022

20-06-2022 RAJESH R UG STUDENT BCOM  D 21C362K 10:20AM 3:00AM 20-06-2022

20-06-2022 BEERESH R UG STUDENT BCOM  E 21C408TE 8:39AM 10:04AM 20-06-2022

20-06-2022 BEERESH R UG STUDENT BCOM  E 21C408TE 10:07AM 10:10AM 20-06-2022

20-06-2022 BEERESH R UG STUDENT BCOM  E 21C408TE 10:47AM 10:49AM 20-06-2022

20-06-2022 BEERESH R UG STUDENT BCOM  E 21C408TE 11:35AM 3:00AM 20-06-2022

20-06-2022 BHAJAN RAJ JETHRA S UG STUDENT BCOM  E 21C409TA 9:18AM 10:06AM 20-06-2022

20-06-2022 GULSAN KUMAR P UG STUDENT BCOM  E 21C416TA 10:06AM 1:06AM 20-06-2022

20-06-2022 HARI DHARSHAN M UG STUDENT BCOM  E 21C417TA 9:18AM 10:05AM 20-06-2022

20-06-2022 HARI DHARSHAN M UG STUDENT BCOM  E 21C417TA 9:14AM 9:16AM 20-06-2022

20-06-2022 HARI DHARSHAN M UG STUDENT BCOM  E 21C417TA 11:35AM 1:05AM 20-06-2022

20-06-2022 KISHORE N UG STUDENT BCOM  E 21C421TA 9:19AM 10:04AM 20-06-2022



20-06-2022 MANOJ G UG STUDENT BCOM  E 21C422TA 9:29AM 10:06AM 20-06-2022

20-06-2022 MURUGAN E UG STUDENT BCOM  E 21C425TA 10:21AM 3:00AM 20-06-2022

20-06-2022 RAGUNAYAGAM T UG STUDENT BCOM  E 21C429TA 9:16AM 10:48AM 20-06-2022

20-06-2022 RAKSHIDHA DEVI B UG STUDENT BCOM  E 21C430TA 9:57AM 10:14AM 20-06-2022

20-06-2022 SHUBHA SHREE H UG STUDENT BCOM  E 21C437TA 9:57AM 10:08AM 20-06-2022

20-06-2022 SHUBHA SHREE H UG STUDENT BCOM  E 21C437TA 10:14AM 1:04AM 20-06-2022

20-06-2022 YADAV RAHUL PARMANAND UG STUDENT BCOM  E 21C443H 10:51AM 11:37AM 20-06-2022

20-06-2022 VIKRAM GUPTA UG STUDENT BCOM  E 21C451E 10:48AM 11:35AM 20-06-2022

20-06-2022 VIKRAM GUPTA UG STUDENT BCOM  E 21C451E 9:13AM 9:15AM 20-06-2022

20-06-2022 NAGAMANI M UG STUDENT BCOM  E 21C454TE 9:16AM 9:18AM 20-06-2022

20-06-2022 NAGAMANI M UG STUDENT BCOM  E 21C454TE 10:05AM 10:47AM 20-06-2022

20-06-2022 NAGAMANI M UG STUDENT BCOM  E 21C454TE 10:50AM 11:35AM 20-06-2022

20-06-2022 GLADSON JOHN SANGA UG STUDENT BCOM  E 21C455E 10:56AM 11:37AM 20-06-2022

20-06-2022 INCHARA Y PG STUDENT MCOM 21COM009C 9:25AM 10:05AM 20-06-2022

20-06-2022 YAKSHITHA R PG STUDENT MCOM 21com024m 9:26AM 10:04AM 20-06-2022

20-06-2022 DIVYA R PG STUDENT MCOM 21com025c 9:26AM 10:04AM 20-06-2022

20-06-2022 PAVITHRA N PG STUDENT MCOM 21COM028C 9:25AM 10:05AM 20-06-2022

20-06-2022 POOJA S PG STUDENT MCOM 21COM029M 9:25AM 9:38AM 20-06-2022

20-06-2022 POOJA S PG STUDENT MCOM 21COM029M 10:04AM 3:00AM 20-06-2022

20-06-2022 KISHORE BABU R UG STUDENT BCA 21D017K 10:41AM 1:01AM 20-06-2022

20-06-2022 NIDHIN V RAJESH UG STUDENT BCA 21D023H 10:11AM 1:01AM 20-06-2022

20-06-2022 SHERWIN ANTONY UG STUDENT BCA 21D032K 10:10AM 10:12AM 20-06-2022

20-06-2022 SHERWIN ANTONY UG STUDENT BCA 21D032K 8:35AM 9:04AM 20-06-2022

20-06-2022 SHILPA A UG STUDENT BCA 21D034K 10:07AM 3:00AM 20-06-2022

20-06-2022 SWETHA K S UG STUDENT BCA 21D038K 10:07AM 2:08PM 20-06-2022

20-06-2022 VANISHREE R UG STUDENT BCA 21D042K 2:09PM 3:00PM 20-06-2022

20-06-2022 YATHIN SUHAS Y UG STUDENT BCA 21D044K 10:11AM 1:01AM 20-06-2022

20-06-2022 MAHALAKSHMI R UG STUDENT BCA 21D058K 10:35AM 3:00AM 20-06-2022

20-06-2022 SAM EPHREIM WILLIAM UG STUDENT BCA 21D061K 10:11AM 1:01AM 20-06-2022

20-06-2022 NISARGA P UG STUDENT BA B 21HS004K 8:32AM 9:03AM 20-06-2022

20-06-2022 B G BHARATH UG STUDENT BSC A 21MC001K 12:40PM 1:17PM 20-06-2022

20-06-2022 KEERTHANA M UG STUDENT BSC A 21MC002K 12:40PM 1:17PM 20-06-2022

20-06-2022 SANKALPA R UG STUDENT BSC A 21MC004K 12:40PM 1:18PM 20-06-2022



20-06-2022 JENLONG WROTEY UG STUDENT BA A 21PSE015E 10:12AM 10:47AM 20-06-2022

20-06-2022 G S PRANAV UG STUDENT BA A 21PSE016H 2:14PM 1:0PM 20-06-2022

20-06-2022 MOHAMMED FAIZ UG STUDENT BA A 21PSE020K 2:14PM 3:00PM 20-06-2022

20-06-2022 RAKESH Y UG STUDENT BA A 21PSE026K 2:14PM 3:00PM 20-06-2022

20-06-2022 KANISH KUMAR V UG STUDENT BSC B 21PYCS032TA 2:16PM 1:0PM 20-06-2022

20-06-2022 M KAVYA UG STUDENT BSC B 21PYCS033K 8:48AM 9:03AM 20-06-2022

20-06-2022 VARSHITHA G S UG STUDENT BSC B 21PYCS037K 2:16PM 1:0PM 20-06-2022

20-06-2022 DIVYA H M UG STUDENT BSC B 21PYCS038K 2:16PM 2:21PM 20-06-2022

20-06-2022 VINCY VERONICA T PG STUDENT MSC-PSYCHOLOGY 21SM8002M 9:38AM 9:41AM 20-06-2022

20-06-2022 VINCY VERONICA T PG STUDENT MSC-PSYCHOLOGY 21SM8002M 9:43AM 11:02AM 20-06-2022

20-06-2022 VINCY VERONICA T PG STUDENT MSC-PSYCHOLOGY 21SM8002M 11:20AM 1:00AM 20-06-2022

20-06-2022 VINCY VERONICA T PG STUDENT MSC-PSYCHOLOGY 21SM8002M 11:05AM 11:07AM 20-06-2022

20-06-2022 SHALINI M PG STUDENT MSC-PSYCHOLOGY 21SM8003C 9:46AM 10:06AM 20-06-2022

20-06-2022 BAPTIST MILTON G PG STUDENT MSC-PSYCHOLOGY 21SM8005C 9:46AM 10:09AM 20-06-2022

20-06-2022 RAHUL JOSHI UG STUDENT I B.COM TT 21T007H 10:49AM 11:37AM 20-06-2022

20-06-2022 RITHIKA R UG STUDENT I B.COM TT 21T008K 10:51AM 11:36AM 20-06-2022

20-06-2022 SNEHA M UG STUDENT BCOM  F 21T011H 10:51AM 11:36AM 20-06-2022

20-06-2022 SHAIK BUFIYAN NABIL UG STUDENT BCOM  F 21T024K 11:06AM 1:06AM 20-06-2022

20-06-2022 ABDUL AZIZ UG STUDENT 3 B.Com. R19T001H 12:52PM 1:57PM 20-06-2022

20-06-2022 ABDUL AZIZ UG STUDENT 3 B.Com. R19T001H 2:07PM 2:09PM 20-06-2022

20-06-2022 ABDUL AZIZ UG STUDENT 3 B.Com. R19T001H 2:41PM 3:30PM 20-06-2022

21-06-2022 AMJO JOSHY UG STUDENT II BBA A 19B039 10:17AM 10:46AM 21-06-2022

21-06-2022 P. SHRAVANI UG STUDENT II BBA B 19B075K 8:28AM 9:02AM 21-06-2022

21-06-2022 SUPRIYA. S UG STUDENT II BBA B 19B086E 8:28AM 9:02AM 21-06-2022

21-06-2022 GIRISH S UG STUDENT II BCOM A 19C015K 10:42AM 3:00AM 21-06-2022

21-06-2022 MAHESH J JAYANNA UG STUDENT II BCOM A 19C021K 8:37AM 9:03AM 21-06-2022

21-06-2022 PRASHANTA KUMAR UG STUDENT II BCOM A 19C033K 10:15AM 10:39AM 21-06-2022

21-06-2022 VISHALI D UG STUDENT II BCOM A 19C059K 8:27AM 9:02AM 21-06-2022

21-06-2022 OM PRAKASH S UG STUDENT II BCOM A 19C068T 10:24AM 10:35AM 21-06-2022

21-06-2022 DARSHAN SRINIVAS UG STUDENT II BCOM B 19C089K 10:56AM 11:13AM 21-06-2022

21-06-2022 RAJASHEKAR D UG STUDENT II BCOM B 19C107K 10:56AM 11:13AM 21-06-2022

21-06-2022 REKHA G K UG STUDENT II BCOM B 19C109K 9:02AM 9:0AM 21-06-2022

21-06-2022 SANGEETHA L UG STUDENT II BCOM B 19C112K 1:42PM 3:00PM 21-06-2022



21-06-2022 MUGULESHWARAN M UG STUDENT II BCOM B 19C144K 10:56AM 11:13AM 21-06-2022

21-06-2022 MUGULESHWARAN M UG STUDENT II BCOM B 19C144K 11:17AM 1:50PM 21-06-2022

21-06-2022 PRIYADARSHINI T UG STUDENT II BCOM C 19C192K 10:15AM 10:22AM 21-06-2022

21-06-2022 SUSHMITHA V UG STUDENT II BCOM C 19C211K 10:15AM 10:19AM 21-06-2022

21-06-2022 SUSHMITHA V UG STUDENT II BCOM C 19C211K 10:22AM 3:00AM 21-06-2022

21-06-2022 JAYALAKSHMI C UG STUDENT II BCOM C 19C221K 10:15AM 10:19AM 21-06-2022

21-06-2022 DORE RAJ J UG STUDENT II BCOM C 19C224K 10:33AM 10:39AM 21-06-2022

21-06-2022 AJITH KRISHNA S UG STUDENT II BCOM D 19C242K 10:25AM 10:34AM 21-06-2022

21-06-2022 DHANALAKSHMI. V UG STUDENT II BCOM D 19C250K 8:22AM 9:07AM 21-06-2022

21-06-2022 JAGADISH B UG STUDENT II BCOM D 19C256K 11:55AM 11:57AM 21-06-2022

21-06-2022 JAGADISH B UG STUDENT II BCOM D 19C256K 11:59AM 3:00AM 21-06-2022

21-06-2022 SRIKANTH R UG STUDENT II BCOM D 19C287K 2:10PM 3:00PM 21-06-2022

21-06-2022 STEEVO JOSE UG STUDENT II BCOM D 19C288K 10:42AM 3:00AM 21-06-2022

21-06-2022 AMRITA JENA UG STUDENT II BCOM E 19C327H 10:15AM 10:39AM 21-06-2022

21-06-2022 KHUSHBOO KUMARI UG STUDENT II BCOM E 19C343H 10:41AM 10:43AM 21-06-2022

21-06-2022 KHUSHBOO KUMARI UG STUDENT II BCOM E 19C343H 10:31AM 10:37AM 21-06-2022

21-06-2022 KHUSHBOO KUMARI UG STUDENT II BCOM E 19C343H 10:45AM 3:00AM 21-06-2022

21-06-2022 LEELA D UG STUDENT II BCOM E 19C346T 1:33PM 1:36PM 21-06-2022

21-06-2022 MAHALAKSHMI R UG STUDENT II BCOM E 19C347H 10:41AM 3:00AM 21-06-2022

21-06-2022 DHIKSHITHA C UG STUDENT II BCOM E 19C377H 10:42AM 10:44AM 21-06-2022

21-06-2022 DHIKSHITHA C UG STUDENT II BCOM E 19C377H 10:31AM 10:37AM 21-06-2022

21-06-2022 IYSWARYA M UG STUDENT 2 BA HEP 19HEP009T 9:04AM 3:00AM 21-06-2022

21-06-2022 IYSWARYA M UG STUDENT 2 BA HEP 19HEP009T 8:31AM 9:00AM 21-06-2022

21-06-2022 POOJA N UG STUDENT 2 BA HES 19HES003K 8:31AM 9:04AM 21-06-2022

21-06-2022 ASHWINI.S PG STUDENT II M.A. ECONOMICS 20AEC002M 8:45AM 10:45AM 21-06-2022

21-06-2022 ASHWINI.S PG STUDENT II M.A. ECONOMICS 20AEC002M 1:26PM 1:59PM 21-06-2022

21-06-2022 ASHWINI.S PG STUDENT II M.A. ECONOMICS 20AEC002M 11:27AM 11:36AM 21-06-2022

21-06-2022 CHAITHRA.HR PG STUDENT II M.A. ECONOMICS 20AEC004C 9:17AM 10:45AM 21-06-2022

21-06-2022 UMA.R PG STUDENT II M.A. ECONOMICS 20AEC007M 8:45AM 10:45AM 21-06-2022

21-06-2022 UMA.R PG STUDENT II M.A. ECONOMICS 20AEC007M 11:27AM 11:35AM 21-06-2022

21-06-2022 UMA.R PG STUDENT II M.A. ECONOMICS 20AEC007M 1:26PM 1:59PM 21-06-2022

21-06-2022 PREETHI S UG STUDENT 1 BBA 20B019K 10:34AM 10:41AM 21-06-2022

21-06-2022 SUMA N UG STUDENT 1 BBA 20B024K 10:44AM 3:00AM 21-06-2022



21-06-2022 TENSILA ANTHONY A UG STUDENT 1 BBA 20B028K 10:34AM 10:40AM 21-06-2022

21-06-2022 TENSILA ANTHONY A UG STUDENT 1 BBA 20B028K 10:47AM 0:07AM 21-06-2022

21-06-2022 SUPRIYA R UG STUDENT 1 BBA 20B047K 8:31AM 9:02AM 21-06-2022

21-06-2022 PAVAN KUMAR S UG STUDENT 1 BBA 20B077TA 8:34AM 0:0AM 21-06-2022

21-06-2022 SWATHI M UG STUDENT 1 BBA 20B088K 8:34AM 9:02AM 21-06-2022

21-06-2022 ASWIN GEORGE UG STUDENT I B.COM B 20C152M 12:30PM 10:00PM 21-06-2022

21-06-2022 ASWIN GEORGE UG STUDENT I B.COM B 20C152M 11:46AM 11:54AM 21-06-2022

21-06-2022 MANOJ C S UG STUDENT I B.COM C 20C184K 8:52AM 9:02AM 21-06-2022

21-06-2022 P POONGAVANAM UG STUDENT I B.COM C 20C194TA 11:44AM 12:30PM 21-06-2022

21-06-2022 P POONGAVANAM UG STUDENT I B.COM C 20C194TA 10:17AM 10:43AM 21-06-2022

21-06-2022 SOWMYA R UG STUDENT I B.COM C 20C208K 8:29AM 9:03AM 21-06-2022

21-06-2022 ANANYA V UG STUDENT I B.COM D 20C245E 9:32AM 10:00AM 21-06-2022

21-06-2022 ANUSUYA S UG STUDENT I B.COM D 20C246E 9:32AM 10:00AM 21-06-2022

21-06-2022 DAVID M UG STUDENT I B.COM D 20C253E 9:32AM 10:00AM 21-06-2022

21-06-2022 GOKUL PRASANNA S UG STUDENT I B.COM D 20C257E 9:33AM 10:00AM 21-06-2022

21-06-2022 HARIPRIYA K UG STUDENT I B.COM D 20C260E 9:33AM 10:00AM 21-06-2022

21-06-2022 HIMANSHI UG STUDENT I B.COM D 20C262E 9:34AM 10:00AM 21-06-2022

21-06-2022 KAVYA R UG STUDENT I B.COM D 20C265K 9:33AM 10:00AM 21-06-2022

21-06-2022 KIRAN L UG STUDENT I B.COM D 20C267K 9:34AM 10:00AM 21-06-2022

21-06-2022 KISHORE S UG STUDENT I B.COM D 20C268K 9:32AM 10:00AM 21-06-2022

21-06-2022 M S SAI NEERAJ UG STUDENT I B.COM D 20C271K 9:32AM 10:00AM 21-06-2022

21-06-2022 MADHUSHREE N UG STUDENT I B.COM D 20C272K 9:34AM 10:00AM 21-06-2022

21-06-2022 NAVYA V UG STUDENT I B.COM D 20C278K 9:18AM 10:00AM 21-06-2022

21-06-2022 NAVYALAKSHMI M UG STUDENT I B.COM D 20C279E 9:34AM 10:00AM 21-06-2022

21-06-2022 NIVEDITHA P UG STUDENT I B.COM D 20C281K 9:32AM 10:00AM 21-06-2022

21-06-2022 SNEHA  V UG STUDENT I B.COM D 20C290K 9:18AM 9:59AM 21-06-2022

21-06-2022 SYED SUHAIB S K UG STUDENT I B.COM D 20C293E 9:32AM 10:00AM 21-06-2022

21-06-2022 THOMSON S UG STUDENT I B.COM D 20C294K 9:32AM 9:35AM 21-06-2022

21-06-2022 TUSHARA M H UG STUDENT I B.COM D 20C295K 9:18AM 9:49AM 21-06-2022

21-06-2022 TUSHARA M H UG STUDENT I B.COM D 20C295K 9:59AM 10:00AM 21-06-2022

21-06-2022 PAVANKALYAN R UG STUDENT I B.COM D 20C304K 1:44PM 10:00PM 21-06-2022

21-06-2022 PAVANKALYAN R UG STUDENT I B.COM D 20C304K 1:37PM 1:42PM 21-06-2022

21-06-2022 SWARNA R UG STUDENT I B.COM D 20C305K 9:18AM 10:00AM 21-06-2022



21-06-2022 VICKY PRAKASH RAJ J UG STUDENT I B.COM D 20C309E 9:33AM 10:00AM 21-06-2022

21-06-2022 YASHASWINI V UG STUDENT I B.COM D 20C310K 9:18AM 10:00AM 21-06-2022

21-06-2022 MONISH S UG STUDENT I B.COM D 20C311TA 9:32AM 10:00AM 21-06-2022

21-06-2022 NAGAYOGITHA K UG STUDENT I B.COM D 20C312E 9:32AM 10:00AM 21-06-2022

21-06-2022 ABRAHAM ROSARIO UG STUDENT I B.COM D 20C313E 9:33AM 10:55AM 21-06-2022

21-06-2022 ANUJ PANDEY UG STUDENT I B.COM F 20C323H 10:48AM 10:00AM 21-06-2022

21-06-2022 ARLENE MICHELLE FERNANDES UG STUDENT I B.COM F 20C325H 10:49AM 11:37AM 21-06-2022

21-06-2022 AROGYA SELVI A UG STUDENT I B.COM F 20C326H 10:48AM 11:38AM 21-06-2022

21-06-2022 ASHISH JOHN SEBASTIAN UG STUDENT I B.COM F 20C327H 10:56AM 11:39AM 21-06-2022

21-06-2022 CHANDRAKALA BASNET UG STUDENT I B.COM F 20C332H 10:44AM 10:00AM 21-06-2022

21-06-2022 CHRISTO FRANCIS UG STUDENT I B.COM F 20C333H 10:48AM 11:36AM 21-06-2022

21-06-2022 KARTHIKEYAN G UG STUDENT I B.COM F 20C337TA 10:50AM 11:14AM 21-06-2022

21-06-2022 KARTHIKEYAN G UG STUDENT I B.COM F 20C337TA 11:37AM 10:00AM 21-06-2022

21-06-2022 KIRAN KUMARI S UG STUDENT I B.COM F 20C339H 10:43AM 11:04AM 21-06-2022

21-06-2022 KUSHBOO KUMARI J UG STUDENT I B.COM F 20C340H 10:54AM 11:37AM 21-06-2022

21-06-2022 MAMTA MOSALPURI UG STUDENT I B.COM F 20C341H 10:51AM 11:36AM 21-06-2022

21-06-2022 MAMTA MOSALPURI UG STUDENT I B.COM F 20C341H 10:45AM 10:47AM 21-06-2022

21-06-2022 MANU MATHEW UG STUDENT I B.COM F 20C342H 10:56AM 11:39AM 21-06-2022

21-06-2022 NAKHIBA F UG STUDENT I B.COM F 20C345H 11:37AM 10:00AM 21-06-2022

21-06-2022 NAKHIBA F UG STUDENT I B.COM F 20C345H 10:44AM 11:15AM 21-06-2022

21-06-2022 NAMITHA UG STUDENT I B.COM F 20C346H 10:50AM 11:37AM 21-06-2022

21-06-2022 POOJA YADAV UG STUDENT I B.COM F 20C350H 10:45AM 11:37AM 21-06-2022

21-06-2022 PREM KUMAR S UG STUDENT I B.COM F 20C351H 10:50AM 10:52AM 21-06-2022

21-06-2022 PREM KUMAR S UG STUDENT I B.COM F 20C351H 10:55AM 10:00AM 21-06-2022

21-06-2022 PREMA KAAVYA P UG STUDENT I B.COM F 20C352H 10:50AM 11:37AM 21-06-2022

21-06-2022 PREMA KAAVYA P UG STUDENT I B.COM F 20C352H 11:48AM 10:00AM 21-06-2022

21-06-2022 PUSHPA A UG STUDENT I B.COM F 20C354H 10:45AM 11:37AM 21-06-2022

21-06-2022 REENA CHAUHAN UG STUDENT I B.COM F 20C356H 10:45AM 11:37AM 21-06-2022

21-06-2022 SURENDAR K UG STUDENT I B.COM F 20C360H 10:52AM 10:00AM 21-06-2022

21-06-2022 VAISHNAVI S D UG STUDENT I B.COM F 20C361TA 11:37AM 10:00AM 21-06-2022

21-06-2022 VINISHA V UG STUDENT I B.COM F 20C362TA 11:37AM 10:00AM 21-06-2022

21-06-2022 VINISHA V UG STUDENT I B.COM F 20C362TA 10:50AM 10:56AM 21-06-2022

21-06-2022 RADHA KRISHNA SHARMA O UG STUDENT I B.COM F 20C365H 10:51AM 11:00AM 21-06-2022



21-06-2022 RADHA KRISHNA SHARMA O UG STUDENT I B.COM F 20C365H 11:37AM 10:00AM 21-06-2022

21-06-2022 JUSTIN RAJ J UG STUDENT I B.COM F 20C367H 10:50AM 10:00AM 21-06-2022

21-06-2022 SHIVAM MISHRA U UG STUDENT I B.COM F 20C372H 10:52AM 10:00AM 21-06-2022

21-06-2022 SUNIL SIRVI B UG STUDENT I B.COM F 20C374H 10:52AM 11:37AM 21-06-2022

21-06-2022 BHAVANA K UG STUDENT I B.COM F 20C375H 10:48AM 11:37AM 21-06-2022

21-06-2022 KAYALVILI K UG STUDENT I B.COM F 20C376H 11:46AM 11:49AM 21-06-2022

21-06-2022 SHAIK RESHMA UG STUDENT I B.COM F 20C377H 11:36AM 10:00AM 21-06-2022

21-06-2022 SHAIK RESHMA UG STUDENT I B.COM F 20C377H 10:46AM 10:49AM 21-06-2022

21-06-2022 CHANDRU M UG STUDENT I B.COM E 20C401K 11:20AM 11:36AM 21-06-2022

21-06-2022 THANUSHREE B UG STUDENT I B.COM E 20C406K 10:51AM 10:57AM 21-06-2022

21-06-2022 THANUSHREE B UG STUDENT I B.COM E 20C406K 11:37AM 10:00AM 21-06-2022

21-06-2022 ASHOKA R UG STUDENT I B.COM E 20C411K 10:48AM 10:00AM 21-06-2022

21-06-2022 CHIRANJEEVI T UG STUDENT II BCOM E 20C415K 10:50AM 3:00AM 21-06-2022

21-06-2022 K M DEEPSHIKHA UG STUDENT 1 BSC CJP 20CJP007H 10:23AM 0:03AM 21-06-2022

21-06-2022 K M DEEPSHIKHA UG STUDENT 1 BSC CJP 20CJP007H 10:16AM 10:21AM 21-06-2022

21-06-2022 LAVANYA M UG STUDENT I B.COM A 20CO28K 8:30AM 9:02AM 21-06-2022

21-06-2022 MONIKA N UG STUDENT I B.COM A 20CO32K 8:27AM 9:02AM 21-06-2022

21-06-2022 VAISHNAVI S UG STUDENT I B.COM A 20CO57K 8:27AM 9:02AM 21-06-2022

21-06-2022 ADARSH SHIVAN UG STUDENT 1 BCA 20D002H 10:47AM 11:38AM 21-06-2022

21-06-2022 AKASH S K UG STUDENT 1 BCA 20D003 10:52AM 11:36AM 21-06-2022

21-06-2022 ANKUR SINGH S UG STUDENT 1 BCA 20D005 10:53AM 11:37AM 21-06-2022

21-06-2022 BALASUNDER V UG STUDENT 1 BCA 20D007 11:00AM 11:38AM 21-06-2022

21-06-2022 BALASUNDER V UG STUDENT 1 BCA 20D007 10:47AM 10:56AM 21-06-2022

21-06-2022 BHOOMIKA B S UG STUDENT 1 BCA 20D008K 10:50AM 11:37AM 21-06-2022

21-06-2022 CHANDANA K UG STUDENT 1 BCA 20D010 10:48AM 11:37AM 21-06-2022

21-06-2022 GEBIN GEORGE UG STUDENT 1 BCA 20D011H 10:53AM 11:37AM 21-06-2022

21-06-2022 HARSHITHA D UG STUDENT 1 BCA 20D014K 10:52AM 11:37AM 21-06-2022

21-06-2022 HARSHITHA G UG STUDENT 1 BCA 20D015K 10:48AM 11:33AM 21-06-2022

21-06-2022 JABEENA PARVEEN UG STUDENT 1 BCA 20D016H 10:52AM 11:37AM 21-06-2022

21-06-2022 JITHIN SHAJI UG STUDENT 1 BCA 20D018M 10:54AM 11:37AM 21-06-2022

21-06-2022 JOSEPH ARUL RAJ UG STUDENT 1 BCA 20D019H 10:52AM 11:36AM 21-06-2022

21-06-2022 JYOTHIKUMARI D UG STUDENT 1 BCA 20D020H 10:52AM 11:37AM 21-06-2022

21-06-2022 KAVYASHREE T UG STUDENT 1 BCA 20D022H 11:37AM 3:00AM 21-06-2022



21-06-2022 KAVYASHREE T UG STUDENT 1 BCA 20D022H 10:09AM 10:52AM 21-06-2022

21-06-2022 LAVANYA A UG STUDENT 1 BCA 20D023H 10:48AM 11:37AM 21-06-2022

21-06-2022 MOHAMMED MUBARAK A UG STUDENT 1 BCA 20D029K 10:52AM 10:55AM 21-06-2022

21-06-2022 MOHAMMED MUBARAK A UG STUDENT 1 BCA 20D029K 11:44AM 0:04AM 21-06-2022

21-06-2022 SANTHOSH K UG STUDENT 1 BCA 20D035K 11:38AM 3:00AM 21-06-2022

21-06-2022 SANTHOSH K UG STUDENT 1 BCA 20D035K 10:54AM 11:36AM 21-06-2022

21-06-2022 SHREYA BANDEKAR UG STUDENT 1 BCA 20D036K 10:48AM 11:33AM 21-06-2022

21-06-2022 SIMRAN R H UG STUDENT 1 BCA 20D037 10:48AM 11:44AM 21-06-2022

21-06-2022 SURENDAR K UG STUDENT 1 BCA 20D040E 10:53AM 11:37AM 21-06-2022

21-06-2022 SURENDAR K UG STUDENT 1 BCA 20D040E 9:02AM 10:09AM 21-06-2022

21-06-2022 SURENDAR K UG STUDENT 1 BCA 20D040E 8:27AM 8:46AM 21-06-2022

21-06-2022 VAISHNAVI S UG STUDENT 1 BCA 20D041K 10:48AM 11:33AM 21-06-2022

21-06-2022 VIGNESH M UG STUDENT 1 BCA 20D042TA 10:52AM 11:36AM 21-06-2022

21-06-2022 YASHASWINI T UG STUDENT 1 BCA 20D043K 10:52AM 11:36AM 21-06-2022

21-06-2022 YAZHINI A P UG STUDENT 1 BCA 20D044E 11:36AM 0:06AM 21-06-2022

21-06-2022 YAZHINI A P UG STUDENT 1 BCA 20D044E 9:01AM 10:52AM 21-06-2022

21-06-2022 YAZHINI A P UG STUDENT 1 BCA 20D044E 8:27AM 8:59AM 21-06-2022

21-06-2022 HARISH S UG STUDENT 1 BCA 20D045K 10:47AM 11:38AM 21-06-2022

21-06-2022 K THAMARAI KANNAN UG STUDENT 1 BCA 20D052 10:54AM 10:56AM 21-06-2022

21-06-2022 K THAMARAI KANNAN UG STUDENT 1 BCA 20D052 11:38AM 0:08AM 21-06-2022

21-06-2022 SURAJ SINGH UG STUDENT 1 BCA 20D053 10:52AM 11:37AM 21-06-2022

21-06-2022 YESHWANTH J UG STUDENT 1 BCA 20D054TA 10:52AM 3:00AM 21-06-2022

21-06-2022 ATTEN JOJOWAR UG STUDENT 1 BA HEP 20HEP003H 1:56PM 3:00PM 21-06-2022

21-06-2022 ATTEN JOJOWAR UG STUDENT 1 BA HEP 20HEP003H 1:27PM 1:29PM 21-06-2022

21-06-2022 MANISHA EKKA UG STUDENT 1 BA HEP 20HEP013H 1:27PM 1:29PM 21-06-2022

21-06-2022 MANISHA EKKA UG STUDENT 1 BA HEP 20HEP013H 1:57PM 3:00PM 21-06-2022

21-06-2022 LIKHITHKUMAR.U UG STUDENT 2 BA HEP 20HEP044K 9:00AM 3:00AM 21-06-2022

21-06-2022 SURUTHI PRIYA PG STUDENT II M.Sc. MATHEMATICS 20SMT001M 8:58AM 10:50AM 21-06-2022

21-06-2022 MAHESH RAO UG STUDENT I B.COM TT 20T005TA 11:51AM 11:54AM 21-06-2022

21-06-2022 NAVEENA S UG STUDENT I B.COM TT 20T007TA 10:48AM 11:37AM 21-06-2022

21-06-2022 KARTHIK S UG STUDENT I B.COM TT 20T010K 10:51AM 11:36AM 21-06-2022

21-06-2022 AKASH A UG STUDENT BBA A 21B001K 9:17AM 10:04AM 21-06-2022

21-06-2022 ALLBIN M UG STUDENT BBA A 21B002K 9:16AM 9:20AM 21-06-2022



21-06-2022 ALLBIN M UG STUDENT BBA A 21B002K 10:00AM 10:36AM 21-06-2022

21-06-2022 ANISHAKUMARI L UG STUDENT BBA A 21B003K 9:18AM 10:00AM 21-06-2022

21-06-2022 BHUMISHREE VEDI L N R UG STUDENT BBA A 21B005K 10:02AM 3:00AM 21-06-2022

21-06-2022 CHARAN RAJ UG STUDENT BBA A 21B006K 9:45AM 9:47AM 21-06-2022

21-06-2022 CHARAN RAJ UG STUDENT BBA A 21B006K 9:02AM 9:14AM 21-06-2022

21-06-2022 CHARAN RAJ UG STUDENT BBA A 21B006K 8:29AM 8:53AM 21-06-2022

21-06-2022 DARSHAN A UG STUDENT BBA A 21B007K 9:19AM 10:00AM 21-06-2022

21-06-2022 DAYANAND D UG STUDENT BBA A 21B008K 9:19AM 9:59AM 21-06-2022

21-06-2022 DIVYA S UG STUDENT BBA A 21B009K 9:18AM 10:00AM 21-06-2022

21-06-2022 GURURAJ D N UG STUDENT BBA A 21B011K 9:23AM 10:01AM 21-06-2022

21-06-2022 HARSHA P UG STUDENT BBA A 21B012K 9:23AM 10:00AM 21-06-2022

21-06-2022 HARSHA P UG STUDENT BBA A 21B012K 9:16AM 9:21AM 21-06-2022

21-06-2022 HARSHA P UG STUDENT BBA A 21B012K 10:33AM 10:37AM 21-06-2022

21-06-2022 JEEVITHA K UG STUDENT BBA A 21B013K 10:00AM 3:00AM 21-06-2022

21-06-2022 JEEVITHA K UG STUDENT BBA A 21B013K 9:16AM 9:42AM 21-06-2022

21-06-2022 KEERTHANA S UG STUDENT BBA A 21B014K 9:18AM 10:00AM 21-06-2022

21-06-2022 LEO CHRISTOPHER V UG STUDENT BBA A 21B015K 10:00AM 10:36AM 21-06-2022

21-06-2022 LIBEENA RINCY UG STUDENT BBA A 21B016K 9:59AM 3:00AM 21-06-2022

21-06-2022 LIBEENA RINCY UG STUDENT BBA A 21B016K 9:18AM 9:23AM 21-06-2022

21-06-2022 LIKHITHA M REDDY UG STUDENT BBA A 21B017K 9:18AM 10:02AM 21-06-2022

21-06-2022 MADHU LATHA M UG STUDENT BBA A 21B019K 9:18AM 10:00AM 21-06-2022

21-06-2022 MANOJ NELSON S UG STUDENT BBA A 21B022K 9:16AM 10:00AM 21-06-2022

21-06-2022 MANOJ NELSON S UG STUDENT BBA A 21B022K 10:36AM 1:06AM 21-06-2022

21-06-2022 MANU S L UG STUDENT BBA A 21B023K 9:14AM 9:59AM 21-06-2022

21-06-2022 MURALI KRISHNA R S UG STUDENT BBA A 21B024K 9:18AM 10:00AM 21-06-2022

21-06-2022 NIKHIL B UG STUDENT BBA A 21B027K 9:18AM 10:00AM 21-06-2022

21-06-2022 NIKHIL B UG STUDENT BBA A 21B027K 8:31AM 9:02AM 21-06-2022

21-06-2022 NISARGA G D UG STUDENT BBA A 21B028K 9:18AM 10:00AM 21-06-2022

21-06-2022 RAHUL V UG STUDENT BBA A 21B029K 10:00AM 3:00AM 21-06-2022

21-06-2022 ROHITH P UG STUDENT BBA A 21B030K 9:23AM 10:01AM 21-06-2022

21-06-2022 SANJAY M S UG STUDENT BBA A 21B032K 9:16AM 9:52AM 21-06-2022

21-06-2022 SANJAY M S UG STUDENT BBA A 21B032K 9:59AM 1:0AM 21-06-2022

21-06-2022 SANJU S UG STUDENT BBA A 21B033K 9:17AM 10:01AM 21-06-2022



21-06-2022 SHAKTHIVEL M UG STUDENT BBA A 21B034K 9:23AM 10:01AM 21-06-2022

21-06-2022 SHAKTHIVEL M UG STUDENT BBA A 21B034K 9:17AM 9:21AM 21-06-2022

21-06-2022 SHAKTHIVEL M UG STUDENT BBA A 21B034K 10:32AM 10:37AM 21-06-2022

21-06-2022 SRIKANTH M UG STUDENT BBA A 21B035K 9:59AM 3:00AM 21-06-2022

21-06-2022 SRIKANTH M UG STUDENT BBA A 21B035K 9:20AM 9:54AM 21-06-2022

21-06-2022 SUPRIYA S UG STUDENT BBA A 21B036K 9:16AM 10:00AM 21-06-2022

21-06-2022 SWAROOP S UG STUDENT BBA A 21B037K 9:16AM 9:52AM 21-06-2022

21-06-2022 SWAROOP S UG STUDENT BBA A 21B037K 9:59AM 3:00AM 21-06-2022

21-06-2022 TURANGI LAKSHMI NARAYANA UG STUDENT BBA A 21B039K 9:59AM 1:0AM 21-06-2022

21-06-2022 TURANGI LAKSHMI NARAYANA UG STUDENT BBA A 21B039K 9:16AM 9:19AM 21-06-2022

21-06-2022 V MADESH UG STUDENT BBA A 21B040K 10:04AM 3:00AM 21-06-2022

21-06-2022 VARSHINI M UG STUDENT BBA A 21B041K 9:18AM 10:02AM 21-06-2022

21-06-2022 BINDU S UG STUDENT BBA A 21B043K 9:18AM 10:00AM 21-06-2022

21-06-2022 MAHESH REDDY M UG STUDENT BBA A 21B044K 9:17AM 10:01AM 21-06-2022

21-06-2022 MAHESH REDDY M UG STUDENT BBA A 21B044K 10:04AM 1:04AM 21-06-2022

21-06-2022 S PONMANI UG STUDENT BBA A 21B045K 9:20AM 10:00AM 21-06-2022

21-06-2022 HARSHITH R UG STUDENT BBA A 21B046K 9:20AM 3:00AM 21-06-2022

21-06-2022 MOHAMMED SAQUIB A UG STUDENT BBA A 21B047K 9:16AM 9:59AM 21-06-2022

21-06-2022 ANJITH KUMAR S UG STUDENT BBA A 21B048K 10:00AM 1:00AM 21-06-2022

21-06-2022 RAKSHITHA V UG STUDENT BBA A 21B049K 9:17AM 10:02AM 21-06-2022

21-06-2022 JANANI JULIYA Y UG STUDENT BBA A 21B050K 9:18AM 10:00AM 21-06-2022

21-06-2022 SHASHI KUMAR M UG STUDENT BBA A 21B051K 9:17AM 10:00AM 21-06-2022

21-06-2022 SHASHI KUMAR M UG STUDENT BBA A 21B051K 8:52AM 9:01AM 21-06-2022

21-06-2022 POOJA G UG STUDENT BBA A 21B056K 9:17AM 10:02AM 21-06-2022

21-06-2022 KEMPRAJU C UG STUDENT BBA A 21B057K 9:20AM 10:00AM 21-06-2022

21-06-2022 KEMPRAJU C UG STUDENT BBA A 21B057K 10:39AM 10:46AM 21-06-2022

21-06-2022 KEMPRAJU C UG STUDENT BBA A 21B057K 11:53AM 3:00AM 21-06-2022

21-06-2022 RAJESH M A UG STUDENT BBA A 21B058K 10:46AM 11:53AM 21-06-2022

21-06-2022 RAJESH M A UG STUDENT BBA A 21B058K 10:00AM 10:36AM 21-06-2022

21-06-2022 MONICA KRISHNA S UG STUDENT BBA A 21B060K 9:18AM 10:02AM 21-06-2022

21-06-2022 DAYAS SIVA K UG STUDENT BBA  B 21B067TA 9:14AM 1:0AM 21-06-2022

21-06-2022 DAYAS SIVA K UG STUDENT BBA  B 21B067TA 9:10AM 9:12AM 21-06-2022

21-06-2022 LINU T K UG STUDENT BBA  B 21B073K 2:09PM 1:0PM 21-06-2022



21-06-2022 NAVINKUMAR K UG STUDENT BBA  B 21B079TA 9:10AM 9:12AM 21-06-2022

21-06-2022 NAVINKUMAR K UG STUDENT BBA  B 21B079TA 9:14AM 9:16AM 21-06-2022

21-06-2022 SACHIN DUBEY UG STUDENT BBA  B 21B085K 9:11AM 9:20AM 21-06-2022

21-06-2022 SURESH D UG STUDENT BBA  B 21B088K 10:44AM 3:00AM 21-06-2022

21-06-2022 ROSHINI C UG STUDENT BBA  B 21B103K 8:28AM 3:00AM 21-06-2022

21-06-2022 ARUN KUMAR A UG STUDENT BBA - AVIATION 21BAV001K 8:29AM 9:02AM 21-06-2022

21-06-2022 SHERWIN M UG STUDENT BBA - AVIATION 21BAV007K 8:24AM 9:02AM 21-06-2022

21-06-2022 BHARATH B G UG STUDENT BCOM A 21C007K 8:24AM 9:07AM 21-06-2022

21-06-2022 DHANUSH KUMAR M UG STUDENT BCOM A 21C012K 9:12AM 1:0AM 21-06-2022

21-06-2022 MANOJ S UG STUDENT BCOM A 21C024K 7:58AM 3:00AM 21-06-2022

21-06-2022 SABIHA BANU UG STUDENT BCOM A 21C039K 10:09AM 3:00AM 21-06-2022

21-06-2022 SHALINI R UG STUDENT BCOM A 21C043K 8:31AM 8:35AM 21-06-2022

21-06-2022 SUJI S UG STUDENT BCOM A 21C046K 8:29AM 9:02AM 21-06-2022

21-06-2022 KARTHIK. G UG STUDENT BCOM A 21C053K 10:36AM 10:46AM 21-06-2022

21-06-2022 THARUN R UG STUDENT BCOM A 21C054K 10:05AM 3:00AM 21-06-2022

21-06-2022 AKSHAY K UG STUDENT BCOM A 21C062K 8:17AM 3:00AM 21-06-2022

21-06-2022 CHITRALEKHA R UG STUDENT BCOM B 21C110K 8:03AM 3:00AM 21-06-2022

21-06-2022 KAVITHA N UG STUDENT BCOM B 21C119K 1:33PM 3:00PM 21-06-2022

21-06-2022 NEETHU L UG STUDENT BCOM B 21C126K 7:29AM 3:00AM 21-06-2022

21-06-2022 SREEDA M UG STUDENT BCOM B 21C144K 10:34AM 3:00AM 21-06-2022

21-06-2022 AKASH KUMAR UG STUDENT BCOM  C 21C202K 9:43AM 3:00AM 21-06-2022

21-06-2022 CHANCHAL VAISHNAV UG STUDENT BCOM  C 21C208K 10:14AM 3:00AM 21-06-2022

21-06-2022 DARSHAN V UG STUDENT BCOM  C 21C210K 8:29AM 9:02AM 21-06-2022

21-06-2022 MADHAN KUMAR V UG STUDENT BCOM  C 21C222K 8:10AM 9:43AM 21-06-2022

21-06-2022 POOJASHREE S UG STUDENT BCOM  C 21C228K 9:10AM 9:15AM 21-06-2022

21-06-2022 RAMYA MURTHY R UG STUDENT BCOM  C 21C235K 9:05AM 9:15AM 21-06-2022

21-06-2022 SHAKTHIVEL G UG STUDENT BCOM  C 21C242K 9:10AM 9:15AM 21-06-2022

21-06-2022 VIKAS D S UG STUDENT BCOM  C 21C250K 11:40AM 1:00AM 21-06-2022

21-06-2022 LINGARAJ B UG STUDENT BCOM  C 21C256K 10:38AM 3:00AM 21-06-2022

21-06-2022 MAHESH M UG STUDENT BCOM  C 21C257K 12:57PM 3:00PM 21-06-2022

21-06-2022 GUNAVATHI M UG STUDENT BCOM  C 21C259K 9:05AM 3:00AM 21-06-2022

21-06-2022 ETERNAL R UG STUDENT BCOM  C 21C260K 10:37AM 3:00AM 21-06-2022

21-06-2022 NITHIN J UG STUDENT BCOM  C 21C264K 9:43AM 3:00AM 21-06-2022



21-06-2022 SANJAY M UG STUDENT BCOM  C 21C265K 9:22AM 9:59AM 21-06-2022

21-06-2022 SANJAY M UG STUDENT BCOM  C 21C265K 12:50PM 12:57PM 21-06-2022

21-06-2022 ANNUSHA RAUT UG STUDENT BCOM  D 21C303K 10:08AM 10:11AM 21-06-2022

21-06-2022 ANNUSHA RAUT UG STUDENT BCOM  D 21C303K 10:13AM 10:35AM 21-06-2022

21-06-2022 GUNAVATHI S UG STUDENT BCOM  D 21C314K 8:24AM 9:10AM 21-06-2022

21-06-2022 PRERANA SHARMA D UG STUDENT BCOM  D 21C330K 1:34PM 1:0PM 21-06-2022

21-06-2022 PRERANA SHARMA D UG STUDENT BCOM  D 21C330K 1:28PM 1:30PM 21-06-2022

21-06-2022 R SHARANYA UG STUDENT BCOM  D 21C333K 8:24AM 9:10AM 21-06-2022

21-06-2022 S R SHREYA UG STUDENT BCOM  D 21C337K 1:29PM 1:0PM 21-06-2022

21-06-2022 BLESSY DEEPTHI P UG STUDENT BCOM  D 21C352K 9:11AM 1:0AM 21-06-2022

21-06-2022 SANDHYA S UG STUDENT BCOM  D 21C355K 9:11AM 3:00AM 21-06-2022

21-06-2022 VISHNU R UG STUDENT BCOM  D 21C363K 8:38AM 9:02AM 21-06-2022

21-06-2022 ASUTOSH KUMAR A UG STUDENT BCOM  E 21C407H 9:13AM 1:0AM 21-06-2022

21-06-2022 BEERESH R UG STUDENT BCOM  E 21C408TE 1:31PM 3:00PM 21-06-2022

21-06-2022 HARI DHARSHAN M UG STUDENT BCOM  E 21C417TA 9:15AM 10:05AM 21-06-2022

21-06-2022 KARTHICK G UG STUDENT BCOM  E 21C420TA 10:46AM 3:00AM 21-06-2022

21-06-2022 MURUGAN E UG STUDENT BCOM  E 21C425TA 10:46AM 3:00AM 21-06-2022

21-06-2022 SANTHOSH NAYAK K UG STUDENT BCOM  E 21C434TA 9:12AM 1:0AM 21-06-2022

21-06-2022 THARUN J S UG STUDENT BCOM  E 21C440TA 10:46AM 1:06AM 21-06-2022

21-06-2022 VIKRAM GUPTA UG STUDENT BCOM  E 21C451E 10:07AM 3:00AM 21-06-2022

21-06-2022 NAGAMANI M UG STUDENT BCOM  E 21C454TE 9:15AM 10:05AM 21-06-2022

21-06-2022 AMBIKA BH PG STUDENT MCOM 21COM003C 10:03AM 11:55AM 21-06-2022

21-06-2022 AMBIKA BH PG STUDENT MCOM 21COM003C 1:23PM 1:28PM 21-06-2022

21-06-2022 LAVANYA M PG STUDENT MCOM 21COM021M 1:24PM 3:00PM 21-06-2022

21-06-2022 ASHWINI M N UG STUDENT BSC C 21CP001K 9:16AM 10:00AM 21-06-2022

21-06-2022 BHARGAVI V UG STUDENT BSC C 21CP002K 9:16AM 10:00AM 21-06-2022

21-06-2022 BHARGAVI V UG STUDENT BSC C 21CP002K 11:51AM 12:26PM 21-06-2022

21-06-2022 KEERTHANA LEKHA M UG STUDENT BSC B 21CSEL001K 9:19AM 10:01AM 21-06-2022

21-06-2022 KEERTHANA LEKHA M UG STUDENT BSC B 21CSEL001K 10:03AM 1:03AM 21-06-2022

21-06-2022 NITHIN V UG STUDENT BSC B 21CSEL003K 9:15AM 10:01AM 21-06-2022

21-06-2022 RAJESH D UG STUDENT BSC B 21CSEL005K 9:15AM 10:01AM 21-06-2022

21-06-2022 ROSHAN KUMAR S UG STUDENT BSC B 21CSEL006K 9:15AM 10:01AM 21-06-2022

21-06-2022 SIMHADRI S UG STUDENT BSC B 21CSEL008K 9:16AM 10:01AM 21-06-2022



21-06-2022 SUMAN KUMAR B S UG STUDENT BSC B 21CSEL009K 9:18AM 10:01AM 21-06-2022

21-06-2022 BHARATH Y UG STUDENT BSC B 21CSEL010K 9:15AM 10:01AM 21-06-2022

21-06-2022 HITHESH K UG STUDENT BSC B 21CSPY016K 9:11AM 9:16AM 21-06-2022

21-06-2022 HITHESH K UG STUDENT BSC B 21CSPY016K 9:19AM 9:59AM 21-06-2022

21-06-2022 JINGADE PRIYA UG STUDENT BSC B 21CSPY017H 9:19AM 10:00AM 21-06-2022

21-06-2022 MOUNESH UG STUDENT BSC B 21CSPY019K 9:20AM 10:08AM 21-06-2022

21-06-2022 NAMRATHA S UG STUDENT BSC B 21CSPY020TA 9:20AM 9:59AM 21-06-2022

21-06-2022 PALLAVI T UG STUDENT BSC B 21CSPY021K 9:17AM 10:01AM 21-06-2022

21-06-2022 PAVITHRA R UG STUDENT BSC B 21CSPY022K 9:17AM 10:00AM 21-06-2022

21-06-2022 POOVIZHI D UG STUDENT BSC B 21CSPY023K 9:17AM 10:00AM 21-06-2022

21-06-2022 SHAKTHI SHALINI UG STUDENT BSC B 21CSPY025H 9:19AM 10:00AM 21-06-2022

21-06-2022 CHANDANA B UG STUDENT BSC B 21CSPY030K 9:19AM 10:00AM 21-06-2022

21-06-2022 CHARAN S UG STUDENT BCA 21D029TA 10:31AM 10:33AM 21-06-2022

21-06-2022 SAKTHI P UG STUDENT BCA 21D031TA 10:31AM 3:00AM 21-06-2022

21-06-2022 SHIKHA UG STUDENT BCA 21D033K 10:41AM 10:43AM 21-06-2022

21-06-2022 SHIKHA UG STUDENT BCA 21D033K 11:43AM 3:00AM 21-06-2022

21-06-2022 SHILPA A UG STUDENT BCA 21D034K 10:23AM 10:27AM 21-06-2022

21-06-2022 SWETHA K S UG STUDENT BCA 21D038K 10:23AM 10:27AM 21-06-2022

21-06-2022 THANISHA S UG STUDENT BCA 21D040K 10:23AM 10:27AM 21-06-2022

21-06-2022 VANDANA S UG STUDENT BCA 21D041K 8:30AM 9:02AM 21-06-2022

21-06-2022 BHAVANA D UG STUDENT BCA 21D046K 11:43AM 3:00AM 21-06-2022

21-06-2022 BHAVANA D UG STUDENT BCA 21D046K 10:41AM 10:43AM 21-06-2022

21-06-2022 RAKSHITHA S UG STUDENT BCA 21D047K 10:32AM 3:00AM 21-06-2022

21-06-2022 T ANWAR BASHA UG STUDENT BCA 21D065T 10:31AM 1:01AM 21-06-2022

21-06-2022 YASHASWINI M UG STUDENT BCA 21D066K 10:32AM 3:00AM 21-06-2022

21-06-2022 AMAL JACOB UG STUDENT BA A 21ES008K 10:12AM 3:00AM 21-06-2022

21-06-2022 HARSHITHA K UG STUDENT BA B 21HPS002K 8:26AM 3:00AM 21-06-2022

21-06-2022 PAVITHRA H R UG STUDENT BA B 21HPS003K 8:31AM 1:0AM 21-06-2022

21-06-2022 SUCHITHRA V R UG STUDENT BA B 21HS005K 8:16AM 1:0AM 21-06-2022

21-06-2022 SUPRIYA S UG STUDENT BSC C 21PC006K 9:16AM 10:00AM 21-06-2022

21-06-2022 LAVANYA N UG STUDENT BSC A 21PM010K 8:33AM 9:02AM 21-06-2022

21-06-2022 RAMYA M UG STUDENT BA A 21PSE022K 8:08AM 3:00AM 21-06-2022

21-06-2022 RAVIKIRAN N UG STUDENT BA A 21PSE031TA 8:38AM 9:02AM 21-06-2022



21-06-2022 KANISH KUMAR V UG STUDENT BSC B 21PYCS032TA 9:06AM 10:02AM 21-06-2022

21-06-2022 KANISH KUMAR V UG STUDENT BSC B 21PYCS032TA 8:30AM 9:04AM 21-06-2022

21-06-2022 BOMMADEVARA SAI TEJA SRI UG STUDENT BSC B 21PYCS034H 10:01AM 3:00AM 21-06-2022

21-06-2022 VARSHITHA G S UG STUDENT BSC B 21PYCS037K 10:01AM 1:01AM 21-06-2022

21-06-2022 VARSHITHA G S UG STUDENT BSC B 21PYCS037K 9:43AM 9:52AM 21-06-2022

21-06-2022 VARSHITHA G S UG STUDENT BSC B 21PYCS037K 9:04AM 9:13AM 21-06-2022

21-06-2022 DIVYA H M UG STUDENT BSC B 21PYCS038K 9:16AM 9:59AM 21-06-2022

21-06-2022 DIVYA H M UG STUDENT BSC B 21PYCS038K 10:01AM 1:01AM 21-06-2022

21-06-2022 KAVYA N UG STUDENT BSC B 21PYCS039K 9:17AM 10:01AM 21-06-2022

21-06-2022 GANGA BHAVANI M UG STUDENT BSC B 21PYCS040K 9:17AM 9:20AM 21-06-2022

21-06-2022 GANGA BHAVANI M UG STUDENT BSC B 21PYCS040K 10:03AM 1:03AM 21-06-2022

21-06-2022 GANGA BHAVANI M UG STUDENT BSC B 21PYCS040K 8:27AM 9:02AM 21-06-2022

21-06-2022 JOSEPHINE MARY J UG STUDENT BSC B 21PYCS042K 9:16AM 10:02AM 21-06-2022

21-06-2022 SANYA SHARMA UG STUDENT BSC B 21PYCS043K 9:16AM 10:00AM 21-06-2022

21-06-2022 VAISHNAVI A PG STUDENT MSC-PSYCHOLOGY 21SM8006C 9:18AM 9:24AM 21-06-2022

21-06-2022 VAISHNAVI A PG STUDENT MSC-PSYCHOLOGY 21SM8006C 1:37PM 1:39PM 21-06-2022

21-06-2022 VAISHNAVI A PG STUDENT MSC-PSYCHOLOGY 21SM8006C 1:48PM 3:00PM 21-06-2022

21-06-2022 MUKESH R UG STUDENT I B.COM TT 21T004K 9:13AM 9:21AM 21-06-2022

21-06-2022 SNEHA M UG STUDENT BCOM  F 21T011H 8:31AM 9:02AM 21-06-2022

22-06-2022 AMJO JOSHY UG STUDENT II BBA A 19B039 11:00AM 11:11AM 22-06-2022

22-06-2022 AMJO JOSHY UG STUDENT II BBA A 19B039 10:18AM 10:45AM 22-06-2022

22-06-2022 MOHAMMED ISMAIL UG STUDENT II BBA A 19B042 8:34AM 3:00AM 22-06-2022

22-06-2022 KIRAN KUMAR. R.G UG STUDENT II BBA B 19B066K 12:39PM 1:19PM 22-06-2022

22-06-2022 LAVANYA. K.C UG STUDENT II BBA B 19B067K 12:38PM 1:17PM 22-06-2022

22-06-2022 M PRASHANTHA UG STUDENT II BBA B 19B068H 12:35PM 1:18PM 22-06-2022

22-06-2022 NAGOLA SANTHOSH REDDY UG STUDENT II BBA B 19B070E 1:17PM 1:19PM 22-06-2022

22-06-2022 NAGOLA SANTHOSH REDDY UG STUDENT II BBA B 19B070E 12:44PM 12:50PM 22-06-2022

22-06-2022 NAVEEN. G UG STUDENT II BBA B 19B071T 12:38PM 1:18PM 22-06-2022

22-06-2022 NIKESH EKKA UG STUDENT II BBA B 19B073E 12:35PM 1:18PM 22-06-2022

22-06-2022 ORAN JURIEL DSOUZA UG STUDENT II BBA B 19B074E 12:35PM 1:18PM 22-06-2022

22-06-2022 P. SHRAVANI UG STUDENT II BBA B 19B075K 12:38PM 1:17PM 22-06-2022

22-06-2022 SANDHYA KUMARI SAHU UG STUDENT II BBA B 19B081E 12:44PM 1:18PM 22-06-2022

22-06-2022 SRIVATHSA. S UG STUDENT II BBA B 19B083K 1:19PM 3:00PM 22-06-2022



22-06-2022 SRIVATHSA. S UG STUDENT II BBA B 19B083K 12:39PM 12:42PM 22-06-2022

22-06-2022 SUHAS. S UG STUDENT II BBA B 19B084K 12:35PM 1:18PM 22-06-2022

22-06-2022 SUPRIYA. S UG STUDENT II BBA B 19B086E 12:38PM 1:19PM 22-06-2022

22-06-2022 SHYLASHREE V UG STUDENT II BBA B 19B091K 12:42PM 1:17PM 22-06-2022

22-06-2022 MOHAMMED JUNAID UG STUDENT II BBA B 19B094H 12:35PM 12:39PM 22-06-2022

22-06-2022 MOHAMMED JUNAID UG STUDENT II BBA B 19B094H 1:17PM 3:00PM 22-06-2022

22-06-2022 PRAJWAL P UG STUDENT II BBA B 19B095K 12:39PM 1:18PM 22-06-2022

22-06-2022 PRAJWAL P UG STUDENT II BBA B 19B095K 12:35PM 12:37PM 22-06-2022

22-06-2022 S UDAY UG STUDENT II BBA B 19B099T 12:39PM 3:00PM 22-06-2022

22-06-2022 REHAMAN ULLA KHAN K UG STUDENT II BBA B 19B100H 12:35PM 1:18PM 22-06-2022

22-06-2022 VISHWAS VINOD UG STUDENT II BBA B 19B102K 12:35PM 12:39PM 22-06-2022

22-06-2022 VISHWAS VINOD UG STUDENT II BBA B 19B102K 1:18PM 3:00PM 22-06-2022

22-06-2022 GIRISH S UG STUDENT II BCOM A 19C015K 10:42AM 3:00AM 22-06-2022

22-06-2022 JHONNIKKITH R UG STUDENT II BCOM A 19C018K 10:42AM 3:00AM 22-06-2022

22-06-2022 PRASHANTA KUMAR UG STUDENT II BCOM A 19C033K 10:10AM 10:40AM 22-06-2022

22-06-2022 PRAVEEN J UG STUDENT II BCOM A 19C035K 10:28AM 3:00AM 22-06-2022

22-06-2022 VARUN H UG STUDENT II BCOM A 19C054K 8:29AM 3:00AM 22-06-2022

22-06-2022 YOGARAGHAVENDRA N UG STUDENT II BCOM A 19C056K 10:13AM 10:29AM 22-06-2022

22-06-2022 ADIL IMTIAZ UG STUDENT II BCOM A 19C064K 10:12AM 10:28AM 22-06-2022

22-06-2022 OM PRAKASH S UG STUDENT II BCOM A 19C068T 10:29AM 10:42AM 22-06-2022

22-06-2022 KANCHANA H UG STUDENT II BCOM B 19C095K 1:19PM 3:00PM 22-06-2022

22-06-2022 KANCHANA H UG STUDENT II BCOM B 19C095K 12:39PM 1:17PM 22-06-2022

22-06-2022 PRIYADARSHINI T UG STUDENT II BCOM C 19C192K 11:52AM 3:00AM 22-06-2022

22-06-2022 SUSHMITHA V UG STUDENT II BCOM C 19C211K 11:52AM 12:01PM 22-06-2022

22-06-2022 JAYALAKSHMI C UG STUDENT II BCOM C 19C221K 11:52AM 12:01PM 22-06-2022

22-06-2022 AJITH KRISHNA S UG STUDENT II BCOM D 19C242K 10:21AM 10:36AM 22-06-2022

22-06-2022 DURGAVATHI G UG STUDENT II BCOM D 19C252K 9:15AM 3:00AM 22-06-2022

22-06-2022 GOPI D UG STUDENT II BCOM D 19C254K 12:33PM 12:44PM 22-06-2022

22-06-2022 GOPI D UG STUDENT II BCOM D 19C254K 12:50PM 3:00PM 22-06-2022

22-06-2022 MAHESH J JOTHESHA UG STUDENT II BCOM D 19C264K 10:21AM 9:01AM 22-06-2022

22-06-2022 MANIKANDAN M UG STUDENT II BCOM D 19C266T 1:21PM 3:00PM 22-06-2022

22-06-2022 NANDEEP K UG STUDENT II BCOM D 19C272K 12:50PM 1:17PM 22-06-2022

22-06-2022 NANDEEP K UG STUDENT II BCOM D 19C272K 12:33PM 12:44PM 22-06-2022



22-06-2022 STEEVO JOSE UG STUDENT II BCOM D 19C288K 10:42AM 3:00AM 22-06-2022

22-06-2022 ROOPA S UG STUDENT II BCOM D 19C303K 9:15AM 10:21AM 22-06-2022

22-06-2022 AAKASH G N UG STUDENT II BCOM E 19C321H 2:12PM 9:0PM 22-06-2022

22-06-2022 AKSHAY  KUMAR J UG STUDENT II BCOM E 19C324H 2:12PM 9:0PM 22-06-2022

22-06-2022 AMRITA JENA UG STUDENT II BCOM E 19C327H 10:13AM 10:40AM 22-06-2022

22-06-2022 ARBEENA BEGUM M UG STUDENT II BCOM E 19C330H 2:44PM 9:0PM 22-06-2022

22-06-2022 KAVYA A UG STUDENT II BCOM E 19C342H 8:35AM 8:41AM 22-06-2022

22-06-2022 MANISH KUMAR R UG STUDENT II BCOM E 19C349H 2:11PM 9:0PM 22-06-2022

22-06-2022 MEHUL M UG STUDENT II BCOM E 19C351T 2:08PM 3:00PM 22-06-2022

22-06-2022 MEHUL M UG STUDENT II BCOM E 19C351T 1:33PM 1:35PM 22-06-2022

22-06-2022 MEHUL M UG STUDENT II BCOM E 19C351T 10:13AM 10:17AM 22-06-2022

22-06-2022 NITISH KUMAR SWAIN UG STUDENT II BCOM E 19C355F 1:33PM 2:08PM 22-06-2022

22-06-2022 SHWETHA S UG STUDENT II BCOM E 19C365H 8:35AM 3:00AM 22-06-2022

22-06-2022 HEMALATHA P UG STUDENT II BCOM E 19C374H 10:13AM 3:00AM 22-06-2022

22-06-2022 LOHITH R UG STUDENT II BCOM E 19C380T 1:33PM 2:08PM 22-06-2022

22-06-2022 LOHITH R UG STUDENT II BCOM E 19C380T 10:13AM 10:17AM 22-06-2022

22-06-2022 ASHWINI.S PG STUDENT II M.A. ECONOMICS 20AEC002M 10:03AM 10:27AM 22-06-2022

22-06-2022 CHAITHRA.HR PG STUDENT II M.A. ECONOMICS 20AEC004C 10:03AM 10:28AM 22-06-2022

22-06-2022 UMA.R PG STUDENT II M.A. ECONOMICS 20AEC007M 10:03AM 10:27AM 22-06-2022

22-06-2022 NAYANA B UG STUDENT 1 BBA 20B014K 10:56AM 3:00AM 22-06-2022

22-06-2022 AJAY S UG STUDENT 1 BBA 20B061H 11:38AM 3:00AM 22-06-2022

22-06-2022 AJAY S UG STUDENT 1 BBA 20B061H 10:49AM 11:36AM 22-06-2022

22-06-2022 ALI I UG STUDENT 1 BBA 20B063K 10:53AM 3:00AM 22-06-2022

22-06-2022 DIVYA SHREE K UG STUDENT 1 BBA 20B066TA 10:52AM 11:35AM 22-06-2022

22-06-2022 DIVYA SHREE K UG STUDENT 1 BBA 20B066TA 11:38AM 12:39PM 22-06-2022

22-06-2022 DIVYA SHREE K UG STUDENT 1 BBA 20B066TA 1:15PM 1:17PM 22-06-2022

22-06-2022 LAVANYA M UG STUDENT 1 BBA 20B071K 11:35AM 3:00AM 22-06-2022

22-06-2022 LAVANYA M UG STUDENT 1 BBA 20B071K 8:35AM 8:38AM 22-06-2022

22-06-2022 LAVANYA M UG STUDENT 1 BBA 20B071K 8:42AM 8:46AM 22-06-2022

22-06-2022 LAVANYA M UG STUDENT 1 BBA 20B071K 9:03AM 10:52AM 22-06-2022

22-06-2022 MOHAMMED ALEEM A UG STUDENT 1 BBA 20B072H 11:36AM 0:06AM 22-06-2022

22-06-2022 MOHAMMED ALEEM A UG STUDENT 1 BBA 20B072H 10:48AM 10:50AM 22-06-2022

22-06-2022 NAVYA S UG STUDENT 1 BBA 20B074K 10:49AM 11:36AM 22-06-2022



22-06-2022 PAVAN K UG STUDENT 1 BBA 20B076K 10:52AM 11:37AM 22-06-2022

22-06-2022 RAJNESH KUMAR UG STUDENT 1 BBA 20B078H 10:52AM 11:36AM 22-06-2022

22-06-2022 RAMYA M UG STUDENT 1 BBA 20B079K 10:52AM 11:03AM 22-06-2022

22-06-2022 RAMYA M UG STUDENT 1 BBA 20B079K 11:35AM 3:00AM 22-06-2022

22-06-2022 RAMYA M UG STUDENT 1 BBA 20B079K 8:35AM 9:03AM 22-06-2022

22-06-2022 SATHVIKA REDDY A UG STUDENT 1 BBA 20B083K 10:51AM 11:36AM 22-06-2022

22-06-2022 TOUHEED S UG STUDENT 1 BBA 20B090H 10:48AM 11:13AM 22-06-2022

22-06-2022 TOUHEED S UG STUDENT 1 BBA 20B090H 11:37AM 3:00AM 22-06-2022

22-06-2022 U PRIYA UG STUDENT 1 BBA 20B094TA 10:52AM 10:56AM 22-06-2022

22-06-2022 U PRIYA UG STUDENT 1 BBA 20B094TA 11:10AM 11:34AM 22-06-2022

22-06-2022 U PRIYA UG STUDENT 1 BBA 20B094TA 11:38AM 12:39PM 22-06-2022

22-06-2022 U PRIYA UG STUDENT 1 BBA 20B094TA 1:17PM 3:00PM 22-06-2022

22-06-2022 VIJAYKUMAR V UG STUDENT 1 BBA 20B095K 10:52AM 3:00AM 22-06-2022

22-06-2022 PAWANDEEP KAUR UG STUDENT 1 BBA 20B098H 10:56AM 11:40AM 22-06-2022

22-06-2022 ALEN SUNNY UG STUDENT 1 BBA 20B104H 10:48AM 11:36AM 22-06-2022

22-06-2022 NAVITHA K C UG STUDENT 1 BBA 20B105K 10:18AM 10:46AM 22-06-2022

22-06-2022 NAVITHA K C UG STUDENT 1 BBA 20B105K 11:36AM 0:06AM 22-06-2022

22-06-2022 NOOR SABA UG STUDENT 1 BBA AVA 20BAV005 9:08AM 9:10AM 22-06-2022

22-06-2022 NOOR SABA UG STUDENT 1 BBA AVA 20BAV005 8:45AM 9:06AM 22-06-2022

22-06-2022 AISHWARYA A M UG STUDENT I B.COM B 20C082K 11:47AM 12:30PM 22-06-2022

22-06-2022 BHASKAR K M UG STUDENT I B.COM B 20C085K 11:49AM 12:30PM 22-06-2022

22-06-2022 CHAITRA J UG STUDENT I B.COM B 20C087K 11:51AM 10:00AM 22-06-2022

22-06-2022 CHANDANA D UG STUDENT I B.COM B 20C088K 11:44AM 12:29PM 22-06-2022

22-06-2022 HELEN K UG STUDENT I B.COM B 20C093K 11:43AM 12:30PM 22-06-2022

22-06-2022 HEMALATHA M UG STUDENT I B.COM B 20C094K 11:43AM 12:29PM 22-06-2022

22-06-2022 JAGANATHAN P UG STUDENT I B.COM B 20C095K 11:45AM 10:00AM 22-06-2022

22-06-2022 KAVYA D A UG STUDENT I B.COM B 20C096K 11:44AM 12:01PM 22-06-2022

22-06-2022 KAVYA D A UG STUDENT I B.COM B 20C096K 12:06PM 12:28PM 22-06-2022

22-06-2022 KEMPARAJU N UG STUDENT I B.COM B 20C097K 11:48AM 10:00AM 22-06-2022

22-06-2022 KIRUBAGARAN S UG STUDENT I B.COM B 20C098K 11:47AM 12:30PM 22-06-2022

22-06-2022 KOMALA V UG STUDENT I B.COM B 20C099K 11:46AM 12:29PM 22-06-2022

22-06-2022 LAKSHMI M UG STUDENT I B.COM B 20C101K 11:45AM 12:29PM 22-06-2022

22-06-2022 LIKITHA B UG STUDENT I B.COM B 20C103K 11:47AM 12:29PM 22-06-2022



22-06-2022 MANOJ KUMAR A UG STUDENT I B.COM B 20C106K 11:46AM 12:29PM 22-06-2022

22-06-2022 NISHANTH C UG STUDENT I B.COM B 20C113K 11:51AM 12:30PM 22-06-2022

22-06-2022 POOJA K UG STUDENT I B.COM B 20C115K 11:47AM 12:30PM 22-06-2022

22-06-2022 PREETHI P UG STUDENT I B.COM B 20C116K 11:45AM 10:00AM 22-06-2022

22-06-2022 RAVI KUMAR M UG STUDENT I B.COM B 20C119K 11:49AM 12:29PM 22-06-2022

22-06-2022 SAMITHA S UG STUDENT I B.COM B 20C120K 11:45AM 10:00AM 22-06-2022

22-06-2022 SAMITHA S UG STUDENT I B.COM B 20C120K 8:35AM 9:03AM 22-06-2022

22-06-2022 SANDHYA S UG STUDENT I B.COM B 20C121K 11:45AM 12:30PM 22-06-2022

22-06-2022 SHARAN V UG STUDENT I B.COM B 20C123K 11:47AM 11:51AM 22-06-2022

22-06-2022 SHARAN V UG STUDENT I B.COM B 20C123K 11:55AM 12:29PM 22-06-2022

22-06-2022 SHRAVANI M UG STUDENT I B.COM B 20C124K 11:50AM 12:35PM 22-06-2022

22-06-2022 SHRAVANI M UG STUDENT I B.COM B 20C124K 12:45PM 10:00PM 22-06-2022

22-06-2022 SINCHANA N D UG STUDENT I B.COM B 20C125K 12:29PM 10:00PM 22-06-2022

22-06-2022 SUJAY RAJ A UG STUDENT I B.COM B 20C127K 11:48AM 12:29PM 22-06-2022

22-06-2022 SUSHMITHA B S UG STUDENT I B.COM B 20C128K 11:50AM 12:30PM 22-06-2022

22-06-2022 SWAPNA S UG STUDENT I B.COM B 20C129K 11:47AM 12:29PM 22-06-2022

22-06-2022 TEJASWINI M R UG STUDENT I B.COM B 20C130K 11:43AM 12:29PM 22-06-2022

22-06-2022 VANDANA S UG STUDENT I B.COM B 20C132K 11:50AM 12:30PM 22-06-2022

22-06-2022 VARSHINI S UG STUDENT I B.COM B 20C133K 11:50AM 12:30PM 22-06-2022

22-06-2022 VARUN M UG STUDENT I B.COM B 20C134K 11:49AM 12:29PM 22-06-2022

22-06-2022 VASUDHA UG STUDENT I B.COM B 20C135K 11:46AM 12:29PM 22-06-2022

22-06-2022 VEDA N UG STUDENT I B.COM B 20C136K 11:46AM 12:29PM 22-06-2022

22-06-2022 VIJAY S UG STUDENT I B.COM B 20C137TA 11:43AM 12:30PM 22-06-2022

22-06-2022 VINAY N UG STUDENT I B.COM B 20C140K 11:49AM 12:29PM 22-06-2022

22-06-2022 HARSHITHA C UG STUDENT I B.COM B 20C145K 11:47AM 12:29PM 22-06-2022

22-06-2022 KARTHIK C UG STUDENT I B.COM B 20C146K 11:47AM 12:29PM 22-06-2022

22-06-2022 GOWTHAM S UG STUDENT I B.COM B 20C148K 11:49AM 12:29PM 22-06-2022

22-06-2022 SHAKTHI SARAVANAN J UG STUDENT I B.COM B 20C150K 11:47AM 12:29PM 22-06-2022

22-06-2022 ANEESH NANDHAA N UG STUDENT I B.COM C 20C162TA 10:56AM 11:37AM 22-06-2022

22-06-2022 ARYA RAHUL PATHI UG STUDENT I B.COM C 20C163K 10:52AM 11:38AM 22-06-2022

22-06-2022 CHITHRASHREE G UG STUDENT I B.COM C 20C165K 10:57AM 11:41AM 22-06-2022

22-06-2022 DEEPIKA P UG STUDENT I B.COM C 20C168K 10:51AM 11:36AM 22-06-2022

22-06-2022 G NITHIN KASHYAP UG STUDENT I B.COM C 20C169K 10:52AM 11:37AM 22-06-2022



22-06-2022 GEETHA SHREE N UG STUDENT I B.COM C 20C172K 8:27AM 9:03AM 22-06-2022

22-06-2022 HEMANTH M UG STUDENT I B.COM C 20C174K 10:52AM 10:00AM 22-06-2022

22-06-2022 KISHORE R UG STUDENT I B.COM C 20C178K 10:51AM 11:37AM 22-06-2022

22-06-2022 MAHALAKSHMI K UG STUDENT I B.COM C 20C182K 10:52AM 11:38AM 22-06-2022

22-06-2022 MANOJ C S UG STUDENT I B.COM C 20C184K 11:02AM 11:35AM 22-06-2022

22-06-2022 MONICA S UG STUDENT I B.COM C 20C186K 10:57AM 11:36AM 22-06-2022

22-06-2022 NANDINI U UG STUDENT I B.COM C 20C187K 10:52AM 11:38AM 22-06-2022

22-06-2022 NANDINI U UG STUDENT I B.COM C 20C187K 8:34AM 9:03AM 22-06-2022

22-06-2022 NAVYA S UG STUDENT I B.COM C 20C190K 10:56AM 10:58AM 22-06-2022

22-06-2022 NAVYA S UG STUDENT I B.COM C 20C190K 11:24AM 11:36AM 22-06-2022

22-06-2022 NETHRAVATHI S P UG STUDENT I B.COM C 20C191K 10:52AM 11:38AM 22-06-2022

22-06-2022 NISHA UG STUDENT I B.COM C 20C192K 10:52AM 11:38AM 22-06-2022

22-06-2022 P POONGAVANAM UG STUDENT I B.COM C 20C194TA 10:53AM 11:37AM 22-06-2022

22-06-2022 PARIMALA R UG STUDENT I B.COM C 20C195TA 10:52AM 11:37AM 22-06-2022

22-06-2022 REKHA V S UG STUDENT I B.COM C 20C200K 10:50AM 11:37AM 22-06-2022

22-06-2022 SHALET ROSA S UG STUDENT I B.COM C 20C204K 12:01PM 12:05PM 22-06-2022

22-06-2022 SHALET ROSA S UG STUDENT I B.COM C 20C204K 12:07PM 12:11PM 22-06-2022

22-06-2022 SHALET ROSA S UG STUDENT I B.COM C 20C204K 10:49AM 10:51AM 22-06-2022

22-06-2022 SHALET ROSA S UG STUDENT I B.COM C 20C204K 10:57AM 11:03AM 22-06-2022

22-06-2022 SHALET ROSA S UG STUDENT I B.COM C 20C204K 11:36AM 11:59AM 22-06-2022

22-06-2022 SINDHUSHREE L UG STUDENT I B.COM C 20C206 10:58AM 10:00AM 22-06-2022

22-06-2022 SOUNDARYA V UG STUDENT I B.COM C 20C207K 10:58AM 11:37AM 22-06-2022

22-06-2022 SOWMYA R UG STUDENT I B.COM C 20C208K 10:51AM 11:36AM 22-06-2022

22-06-2022 SOWMYA S M UG STUDENT I B.COM C 20C209K 10:52AM 1:33PM 22-06-2022

22-06-2022 SOWMYA S M UG STUDENT I B.COM C 20C209K 1:50PM 10:00PM 22-06-2022

22-06-2022 VIJAY GANESH V UG STUDENT I B.COM C 20C216K 1:51PM 10:00PM 22-06-2022

22-06-2022 VIJAY GANESH V UG STUDENT I B.COM C 20C216K 10:52AM 11:36AM 22-06-2022

22-06-2022 VISHWA KARIYAPPANAVAR UG STUDENT I B.COM C 20C218K 10:51AM 11:37AM 22-06-2022

22-06-2022 YOGENDRA SHETTY C N UG STUDENT I B.COM C 20C221K 10:50AM 11:37AM 22-06-2022

22-06-2022 YUVASHREE A UG STUDENT I B.COM C 20C222K 10:52AM 11:38AM 22-06-2022

22-06-2022 DHANUSHREE K M UG STUDENT I B.COM C 20C223K 10:52AM 11:37AM 22-06-2022

22-06-2022 LOKESH N UG STUDENT I B.COM C 20C224K 10:52AM 11:38AM 22-06-2022

22-06-2022 MEGHANA K UG STUDENT I B.COM C 20C225K 10:52AM 11:38AM 22-06-2022



22-06-2022 SUDHARSHAN V UG STUDENT I B.COM C 20C226TA 10:50AM 11:37AM 22-06-2022

22-06-2022 SUDHARSHAN V UG STUDENT I B.COM C 20C226TA 8:41AM 9:07AM 22-06-2022

22-06-2022 NAVEEN L UG STUDENT I B.COM C 20C229K 10:52AM 11:37AM 22-06-2022

22-06-2022 TANIYA R NAIDU UG STUDENT I B.COM C 20C233K 10:56AM 10:58AM 22-06-2022

22-06-2022 TANIYA R NAIDU UG STUDENT I B.COM C 20C233K 11:36AM 10:00AM 22-06-2022

22-06-2022 GOKUL PRASANNA S UG STUDENT I B.COM D 20C257E 8:38AM 9:03AM 22-06-2022

22-06-2022 KISHORE S UG STUDENT I B.COM D 20C268K 8:38AM 9:03AM 22-06-2022

22-06-2022 KISHORE S UG STUDENT I B.COM D 20C268K 9:05AM 10:00AM 22-06-2022

22-06-2022 PRIYADHARSHINI R UG STUDENT I B.COM D 20C285K 9:03AM 10:00AM 22-06-2022

22-06-2022 PRIYADHARSHINI R UG STUDENT I B.COM D 20C285K 8:39AM 9:00AM 22-06-2022

22-06-2022 VAMSHI K UG STUDENT I B.COM D 20C297K 12:20PM 12:22PM 22-06-2022

22-06-2022 VAMSHI K UG STUDENT I B.COM D 20C297K 12:24PM 12:26PM 22-06-2022

22-06-2022 VAMSHI K UG STUDENT I B.COM D 20C297K 12:31PM 12:45PM 22-06-2022

22-06-2022 YASHASWINI V UG STUDENT I B.COM D 20C310K 10:49AM 10:57AM 22-06-2022

22-06-2022 YASHASWINI V UG STUDENT I B.COM D 20C310K 12:11PM 2:14PM 22-06-2022

22-06-2022 YASHASWINI V UG STUDENT I B.COM D 20C310K 12:05PM 12:07PM 22-06-2022

22-06-2022 YASHASWINI V UG STUDENT I B.COM D 20C310K 12:01PM 12:03PM 22-06-2022

22-06-2022 CHAITHRA P S UG STUDENT I B.COM F 20C331H 3:14PM 10:00PM 22-06-2022

22-06-2022 MAMTA MOSALPURI UG STUDENT I B.COM F 20C341H 10:14AM 10:00AM 22-06-2022

22-06-2022 POOJA YADAV UG STUDENT I B.COM F 20C350H 10:28AM 10:30AM 22-06-2022

22-06-2022 PREMA KAAVYA P UG STUDENT I B.COM F 20C352H 10:50AM 10:00AM 22-06-2022

22-06-2022 PUSHPA A UG STUDENT I B.COM F 20C354H 10:28AM 10:31AM 22-06-2022

22-06-2022 REENA CHAUHAN UG STUDENT I B.COM F 20C356H 10:28AM 10:31AM 22-06-2022

22-06-2022 VINISHA V UG STUDENT I B.COM F 20C362TA 10:50AM 10:00AM 22-06-2022

22-06-2022 SHIVAM MISHRA U UG STUDENT I B.COM F 20C372H 10:10AM 10:00AM 22-06-2022

22-06-2022 KAYALVILI K UG STUDENT I B.COM F 20C376H 10:46AM 10:51AM 22-06-2022

22-06-2022 SHARADA R UG STUDENT I B.COM E 20C408K 3:00PM 10:00PM 22-06-2022

22-06-2022 SHARADA R UG STUDENT I B.COM E 20C408K 2:18PM 2:35PM 22-06-2022

22-06-2022 BHARATH KUMAR R UG STUDENT 1 BSC CJP 20CJP003K 9:14AM 9:18AM 22-06-2022

22-06-2022 BHARATH KUMAR R UG STUDENT 1 BSC CJP 20CJP003K 10:08AM 0:08AM 22-06-2022

22-06-2022 BHARATH KUMAR R UG STUDENT 1 BSC CJP 20CJP003K 9:39AM 9:42AM 22-06-2022

22-06-2022 CHANDHANA C UG STUDENT 1 BSC CJP 20CJP004K 9:13AM 10:05AM 22-06-2022

22-06-2022 D GOWTHAM UG STUDENT 1 BSC CJP 20CJP005TA 9:13AM 10:05AM 22-06-2022



22-06-2022 K M DEEPSHIKHA UG STUDENT 1 BSC CJP 20CJP007H 9:13AM 9:35AM 22-06-2022

22-06-2022 K M DEEPSHIKHA UG STUDENT 1 BSC CJP 20CJP007H 10:04AM 10:07AM 22-06-2022

22-06-2022 K M DEEPSHIKHA UG STUDENT 1 BSC CJP 20CJP007H 1:44PM 1:46PM 22-06-2022

22-06-2022 SALAICHARAN T UG STUDENT 1 BSC CJP 20CJP010TA 9:15AM 10:05AM 22-06-2022

22-06-2022 SANJAY M UG STUDENT 1 BSC CJP 20CJP011K 9:14AM 9:16AM 22-06-2022

22-06-2022 SANJAY M UG STUDENT 1 BSC CJP 20CJP011K 9:21AM 10:04AM 22-06-2022

22-06-2022 SANJAY M UG STUDENT 1 BSC CJP 20CJP011K 10:06AM 10:08AM 22-06-2022

22-06-2022 B LALROHLUPUII UG STUDENT 1 BSC CJP 20cjp015e 10:09AM 11:46AM 22-06-2022

22-06-2022 B LALROHLUPUII UG STUDENT 1 BSC CJP 20cjp015e 9:15AM 9:35AM 22-06-2022

22-06-2022 B LALROHLUPUII UG STUDENT 1 BSC CJP 20cjp015e 12:30PM 3:00PM 22-06-2022

22-06-2022 SYED NOORUL J YASMIN UG STUDENT 1 BSC CJP 20CJP016H 9:19AM 10:05AM 22-06-2022

22-06-2022 RAVI L UG STUDENT 1 BSC CJP 20CJP017TA 9:14AM 3:00AM 22-06-2022

22-06-2022 NAMITHA SABURAJ UG STUDENT 1 BSC CJP 20CJP018H 9:14AM 9:19AM 22-06-2022

22-06-2022 NAMITHA SABURAJ UG STUDENT 1 BSC CJP 20CJP018H 9:47AM 10:05AM 22-06-2022

22-06-2022 NAMITHA SABURAJ UG STUDENT 1 BSC CJP 20CJP018H 9:38AM 9:45AM 22-06-2022

22-06-2022 SAJITHA FATHIMA S UG STUDENT 1 BSC CJP 20CJP020K 9:19AM 10:05AM 22-06-2022

22-06-2022 VINAY R UG STUDENT 1 BSC CJP 20CJP021TA 9:14AM 10:04AM 22-06-2022

22-06-2022 ARUN V UG STUDENT 1 BSC CJP 20CJP025TA 9:15AM 10:04AM 22-06-2022

22-06-2022 ANKITHA S UG STUDENT 1 BSC CJP 20CJP027K 9:13AM 10:04AM 22-06-2022

22-06-2022 ANKITHA S UG STUDENT 1 BSC CJP 20CJP027K 10:07AM 3:00AM 22-06-2022

22-06-2022 MOIRANGTHEM AMBIKA SINGH UG STUDENT 1 BSC CJP 20cjp029e 9:35AM 11:46AM 22-06-2022

22-06-2022 MOIRANGTHEM AMBIKA SINGH UG STUDENT 1 BSC CJP 20cjp029e 12:12PM 12:30PM 22-06-2022

22-06-2022 P AISHWARYA UG STUDENT 1 BSC CJP 20CJP035E 12:30PM 3:00PM 22-06-2022

22-06-2022 P AISHWARYA UG STUDENT 1 BSC CJP 20CJP035E 10:05AM 11:43AM 22-06-2022

22-06-2022 P AISHWARYA UG STUDENT 1 BSC CJP 20CJP035E 9:13AM 9:35AM 22-06-2022

22-06-2022 RAKSHITHA K UG STUDENT 1 BSC CJP 20CJP036K 10:04AM 3:00AM 22-06-2022

22-06-2022 ANUJA H UG STUDENT I B.COM A 20CO06K 10:57AM 12:55PM 22-06-2022

22-06-2022 ANUJA H UG STUDENT I B.COM A 20CO06K 1:27PM 10:00PM 22-06-2022

22-06-2022 ANUJA H UG STUDENT I B.COM A 20CO06K 1:01PM 1:06PM 22-06-2022

22-06-2022 HARISH R UG STUDENT I B.COM A 20CO21K 12:56PM 1:27PM 22-06-2022

22-06-2022 PUNITH KUMAR K UG STUDENT I B.COM A 20CO39K 8:43AM 9:03AM 22-06-2022

22-06-2022 SAGAR M UG STUDENT I B.COM A 20CO43K 8:43AM 9:03AM 22-06-2022

22-06-2022 LITHISH KUMAR UG STUDENT I B.COM A 20CO64TN 8:43AM 9:03AM 22-06-2022



22-06-2022 SOWMYA S UG STUDENT I B.COM A 20CO66K 8:10AM 10:00AM 22-06-2022

22-06-2022 JITHIN SHAJI UG STUDENT 1 BCA 20D018M 8:39AM 9:04AM 22-06-2022

22-06-2022 MONIKA R UG STUDENT 1 BCA 20D031 2:15PM 3:00PM 22-06-2022

22-06-2022 SURENDAR K UG STUDENT 1 BCA 20D040E 8:38AM 9:03AM 22-06-2022

22-06-2022 YAZHINI A P UG STUDENT 1 BCA 20D044E 8:34AM 9:02AM 22-06-2022

22-06-2022 LAVANYA G P UG STUDENT 1 BA HEP 20HEP012K 8:17AM 0:0AM 22-06-2022

22-06-2022 SWATHI K UG STUDENT 1 BA HES 20HES004K 8:17AM 3:00AM 22-06-2022

22-06-2022 ASHWINI R UG STUDENT 1 BSC PCM 20PCM004TA 10:13AM 10:16AM 22-06-2022

22-06-2022 SHILPA K UG STUDENT 1 BSC PCM 20PCM012K 10:13AM 10:16AM 22-06-2022

22-06-2022 SUJAY ABRAHAM THOMAS UG STUDENT 1 BA SEP 20SEP004E 8:34AM 9:03AM 22-06-2022

22-06-2022 DAYANA MARY M UG STUDENT 1 BA SEP 20SEP006TA 1:20PM 0:0PM 22-06-2022

22-06-2022 VINAY H V PG STUDENT MA-ECONOMICS 21aec003c 9:16AM 10:20AM 22-06-2022

22-06-2022 VINAY H V PG STUDENT MA-ECONOMICS 21aec003c 10:48AM 10:51AM 22-06-2022

22-06-2022 VINAY H V PG STUDENT MA-ECONOMICS 21aec003c 12:06PM 12:32PM 22-06-2022

22-06-2022 ANISHAKUMARI L UG STUDENT BBA A 21B003K 12:43PM 12:48PM 22-06-2022

22-06-2022 CHARAN RAJ UG STUDENT BBA A 21B006K 10:29AM 3:00AM 22-06-2022

22-06-2022 MADHU LATHA M UG STUDENT BBA A 21B019K 12:43PM 12:48PM 22-06-2022

22-06-2022 MANOJ NELSON S UG STUDENT BBA A 21B022K 10:34AM 10:40AM 22-06-2022

22-06-2022 MANOJ NELSON S UG STUDENT BBA A 21B022K 10:49AM 1:09AM 22-06-2022

22-06-2022 RAHUL V UG STUDENT BBA A 21B029K 9:03AM 3:00AM 22-06-2022

22-06-2022 SHAKTHIVEL M UG STUDENT BBA A 21B034K 10:49AM 3:00AM 22-06-2022

22-06-2022 SHAKTHIVEL M UG STUDENT BBA A 21B034K 10:34AM 10:40AM 22-06-2022

22-06-2022 SWAROOP S UG STUDENT BBA A 21B037K 8:47AM 9:03AM 22-06-2022

22-06-2022 TURANGI LAKSHMI NARAYANA UG STUDENT BBA A 21B039K 8:47AM 9:03AM 22-06-2022

22-06-2022 S PONMANI UG STUDENT BBA A 21B045K 10:34AM 10:40AM 22-06-2022

22-06-2022 S PONMANI UG STUDENT BBA A 21B045K 10:49AM 3:00AM 22-06-2022

22-06-2022 HARSHITH R UG STUDENT BBA A 21B046K 10:29AM 3:00AM 22-06-2022

22-06-2022 RAJESH M A UG STUDENT BBA A 21B058K 8:31AM 1:0AM 22-06-2022

22-06-2022 ASHWINI R UG STUDENT BBA  B 21B062H 11:49AM 3:00AM 22-06-2022

22-06-2022 GOVIND KUMAR.B UG STUDENT BBA  B 21B068K 9:24AM 3:00AM 22-06-2022

22-06-2022 HARSH DUBEY UG STUDENT BBA  B 21B069H 11:55AM 3:00AM 22-06-2022

22-06-2022 LINU T K UG STUDENT BBA  B 21B073K 9:38AM 1:0AM 22-06-2022

22-06-2022 LINU T K UG STUDENT BBA  B 21B073K 9:18AM 9:31AM 22-06-2022



22-06-2022 THEJAS K UG STUDENT BBA  B 21B089TA 2:17PM 3:00PM 22-06-2022

22-06-2022 MOHAMMED SARJOON UG STUDENT BBA  B 21B107K 10:34AM 10:40AM 22-06-2022

22-06-2022 MOHAMMED SARJOON UG STUDENT BBA  B 21B107K 10:49AM 3:00AM 22-06-2022

22-06-2022 KASTURI SARMAH UG STUDENT BBA  B 21B109E 10:15AM 3:00AM 22-06-2022

22-06-2022 MUHAMMED HISHAM V P UG STUDENT BBA - AVIATION 21BAV012M 9:21AM 10:04AM 22-06-2022

22-06-2022 ABHISHEK PRAVEEN C UG STUDENT BCOM A 21C002K 9:14AM 1:0AM 22-06-2022

22-06-2022 AHALYA V UG STUDENT BCOM A 21C003K 9:22AM 9:24AM 22-06-2022

22-06-2022 BHAVANI K UG STUDENT BCOM A 21C008K 10:12AM 3:00AM 22-06-2022

22-06-2022 DHANUSH KUMAR M UG STUDENT BCOM A 21C012K 11:49AM 1:09AM 22-06-2022

22-06-2022 DIVISHYA C UG STUDENT BCOM A 21C013K 1:37PM 3:00PM 22-06-2022

22-06-2022 DUSHYANTH V UG STUDENT BCOM A 21C014K 10:06AM 3:00AM 22-06-2022

22-06-2022 DUSHYANTH V UG STUDENT BCOM A 21C014K 9:33AM 10:04AM 22-06-2022

22-06-2022 KEERTHI D UG STUDENT BCOM A 21C022K 12:53PM 3:00PM 22-06-2022

22-06-2022 KEERTHI D UG STUDENT BCOM A 21C022K 9:20AM 12:46PM 22-06-2022

22-06-2022 MANOJ S UG STUDENT BCOM A 21C024K 9:22AM 3:00AM 22-06-2022

22-06-2022 MONICA SHARMA B UG STUDENT BCOM A 21C025K 11:43AM 1:03AM 22-06-2022

22-06-2022 NAVYA K UG STUDENT BCOM A 21C027K 8:15AM 3:00AM 22-06-2022

22-06-2022 PLACIUS D SILVA A UG STUDENT BCOM A 21C028K 9:14AM 3:00AM 22-06-2022

22-06-2022 PRIYA G UG STUDENT BCOM A 21C031K 10:05AM 3:00AM 22-06-2022

22-06-2022 ROHITH C UG STUDENT BCOM A 21C037K 8:21AM 8:26AM 22-06-2022

22-06-2022 ROSHNI J UG STUDENT BCOM A 21C038K 9:03AM 9:17AM 22-06-2022

22-06-2022 SABIHA BANU UG STUDENT BCOM A 21C039K 9:15AM 10:05AM 22-06-2022

22-06-2022 SHALINI R UG STUDENT BCOM A 21C043K 10:40AM 10:42AM 22-06-2022

22-06-2022 SUNILKUMAR T UG STUDENT BCOM A 21C047K 10:43AM 3:00AM 22-06-2022

22-06-2022 TEJAS S M UG STUDENT BCOM A 21C048K 9:07AM 1:0AM 22-06-2022

22-06-2022 TEJAS S M UG STUDENT BCOM A 21C048K 8:21AM 9:05AM 22-06-2022

22-06-2022 KARTHIK. G UG STUDENT BCOM A 21C053K 8:31AM 9:03AM 22-06-2022

22-06-2022 KARTHIK. G UG STUDENT BCOM A 21C053K 9:33AM 10:06AM 22-06-2022

22-06-2022 ANUPRIYA M UG STUDENT BCOM A 21C055K 9:20AM 12:46PM 22-06-2022

22-06-2022 ANUPRIYA M UG STUDENT BCOM A 21C055K 12:53PM 3:00PM 22-06-2022

22-06-2022 JEEVANTH N UG STUDENT BCOM A 21C056K 2:12PM 3:00PM 22-06-2022

22-06-2022 AKHILA N UG STUDENT BCOM A 21C060K 9:22AM 9:24AM 22-06-2022

22-06-2022 AKHILA N UG STUDENT BCOM A 21C060K 10:05AM 3:00AM 22-06-2022



22-06-2022 AKHILA N UG STUDENT BCOM A 21C060K 8:45AM 9:02AM 22-06-2022

22-06-2022 BHUMIKA B PATIL UG STUDENT BCOM B 21C107K 8:25AM 9:03AM 22-06-2022

22-06-2022 CHAITHRA S UG STUDENT BCOM B 21C108K 8:25AM 8:27AM 22-06-2022

22-06-2022 CHAITHRA S UG STUDENT BCOM B 21C108K 9:07AM 3:00AM 22-06-2022

22-06-2022 CHITRALEKHA R UG STUDENT BCOM B 21C110K 12:43PM 3:00PM 22-06-2022

22-06-2022 KIRAN KUMAR V UG STUDENT BCOM B 21C120K 10:36AM 1:06AM 22-06-2022

22-06-2022 LAKSHMI C UG STUDENT BCOM B 21C121K 8:25AM 9:07AM 22-06-2022

22-06-2022 NEETHU L UG STUDENT BCOM B 21C126K 7:49AM 3:00AM 22-06-2022

22-06-2022 POOJA MALLIK UG STUDENT BCOM B 21C127K 11:43AM 3:00AM 22-06-2022

22-06-2022 PRASHANTH S  (SHANKARA NAIK) UG STUDENT BCOM B 21C129K 8:15AM 3:00AM 22-06-2022

22-06-2022 SANJEETHA A UG STUDENT BCOM B 21C140K 10:38AM 10:40AM 22-06-2022

22-06-2022 KRISHNA L UG STUDENT BCOM B 21C152K 8:31AM 9:05AM 22-06-2022

22-06-2022 SATHYA K UG STUDENT BCOM B 21C156K 8:17AM 3:00AM 22-06-2022

22-06-2022 CHANDINI KUMARI UG STUDENT BCOM B 21C165K 12:43PM 3:00PM 22-06-2022

22-06-2022 CHANDINI KUMARI UG STUDENT BCOM B 21C165K 8:19AM 8:21AM 22-06-2022

22-06-2022 CHANDINI KUMARI UG STUDENT BCOM B 21C165K 8:25AM 9:06AM 22-06-2022

22-06-2022 ANITHA M UG STUDENT BCOM  C 21C205K 8:15AM 3:00AM 22-06-2022

22-06-2022 DARSHAN V UG STUDENT BCOM  C 21C210K 9:11AM 9:13AM 22-06-2022

22-06-2022 NAMRATHA S B UG STUDENT BCOM  C 21C225K 10:39AM 10:43AM 22-06-2022

22-06-2022 NAMRATHA S B UG STUDENT BCOM  C 21C225K 10:45AM 10:48AM 22-06-2022

22-06-2022 POOJASHREE S UG STUDENT BCOM  C 21C228K 10:39AM 10:48AM 22-06-2022

22-06-2022 PRAVEEN H UG STUDENT BCOM  C 21C230K 9:11AM 9:13AM 22-06-2022

22-06-2022 PUNITH JOY A UG STUDENT BCOM  C 21C233K 8:26AM 1:0AM 22-06-2022

22-06-2022 LINGARAJ B UG STUDENT BCOM  C 21C256K 8:11AM 8:15AM 22-06-2022

22-06-2022 ANNUSHA RAUT UG STUDENT BCOM  D 21C303K 10:07AM 10:40AM 22-06-2022

22-06-2022 ARAVIND P UG STUDENT BCOM  D 21C304K 8:40AM 9:03AM 22-06-2022

22-06-2022 GUNAVATHI S UG STUDENT BCOM  D 21C314K 8:32AM 9:06AM 22-06-2022

22-06-2022 K RATHISH UG STUDENT BCOM  D 21C318K 10:07AM 10:11AM 22-06-2022

22-06-2022 K RATHISH UG STUDENT BCOM  D 21C318K 10:35AM 3:00AM 22-06-2022

22-06-2022 DILEEP J UG STUDENT BCOM  D 21C360K 1:34PM 3:00PM 22-06-2022

22-06-2022 DILEEP J UG STUDENT BCOM  D 21C360K 10:21AM 12:31PM 22-06-2022

22-06-2022 HARI DHARSHAN M UG STUDENT BCOM  E 21C417TA 10:41AM 2:13PM 22-06-2022

22-06-2022 THARUN J S UG STUDENT BCOM  E 21C440TA 9:23AM 10:05AM 22-06-2022



22-06-2022 YADAV RAHUL PARMANAND UG STUDENT BCOM  E 21C443H 10:07AM 10:33AM 22-06-2022

22-06-2022 SURYA V UG STUDENT BCOM  E 21C447TA 9:23AM 10:04AM 22-06-2022

22-06-2022 NAGAMANI M UG STUDENT BCOM  E 21C454TE 10:46AM 11:39AM 22-06-2022

22-06-2022 NAGAMANI M UG STUDENT BCOM  E 21C454TE 10:41AM 10:43AM 22-06-2022

22-06-2022 SIMHADRI S UG STUDENT BSC B 21CSEL008K 12:40PM 1:18PM 22-06-2022

22-06-2022 SUMAN KUMAR B S UG STUDENT BSC B 21CSEL009K 10:11AM 10:19AM 22-06-2022

22-06-2022 SADIQ ALI J UG STUDENT BSC B 21CSPY024TA 11:09AM 1:09AM 22-06-2022

22-06-2022 APARNAA K C UG STUDENT BCA 21D001TA 9:13AM 1:0AM 22-06-2022

22-06-2022 ALEX LEO M UG STUDENT BCA 21D004K 9:03AM 1:0AM 22-06-2022

22-06-2022 AMBROSE R UG STUDENT BCA 21D005K 10:41AM 3:00AM 22-06-2022

22-06-2022 BHIMANA GOWDA Y UG STUDENT BCA 21D009K 8:31AM 8:33AM 22-06-2022

22-06-2022 BHIMANA GOWDA Y UG STUDENT BCA 21D009K 8:36AM 9:03AM 22-06-2022

22-06-2022 GOWTHAMI V S UG STUDENT BCA 21D015K 10:13AM 10:36AM 22-06-2022

22-06-2022 NITHISH KUMAR R UG STUDENT BCA 21D024K 10:27AM 10:34AM 22-06-2022

22-06-2022 SWATHI M P UG STUDENT BCA 21D037K 10:48AM 1:08AM 22-06-2022

22-06-2022 SYED ABUSUFFIYAN H UG STUDENT BCA 21D039K 8:28AM 9:03AM 22-06-2022

22-06-2022 THANISHA S UG STUDENT BCA 21D040K 10:39AM 10:47AM 22-06-2022

22-06-2022 THANISHA S UG STUDENT BCA 21D040K 10:49AM 3:00AM 22-06-2022

22-06-2022 VANDANA S UG STUDENT BCA 21D041K 9:14AM 3:00AM 22-06-2022

22-06-2022 VANISHREE R UG STUDENT BCA 21D042K 10:39AM 10:47AM 22-06-2022

22-06-2022 VANISHREE R UG STUDENT BCA 21D042K 10:50AM 3:00AM 22-06-2022

22-06-2022 YATHIN SUHAS Y UG STUDENT BCA 21D044K 8:28AM 9:03AM 22-06-2022

22-06-2022 PRAVEEN B UG STUDENT BCA 21D050K 10:50AM 3:00AM 22-06-2022

22-06-2022 AKSHAY D UG STUDENT BCA 21D057K 10:09AM 10:41AM 22-06-2022

22-06-2022 AKSHAY D UG STUDENT BCA 21D057K 10:47AM 3:00AM 22-06-2022

22-06-2022 MAHALAKSHMI R UG STUDENT BCA 21D058K 10:18AM 10:20AM 22-06-2022

22-06-2022 ANKIT ROY UG STUDENT BCA 21D062H 9:17AM 3:00AM 22-06-2022

22-06-2022 ANKIT ROY UG STUDENT BCA 21D062H 9:13AM 9:15AM 22-06-2022

22-06-2022 YASHASWINI M UG STUDENT BCA 21D066K 10:48AM 3:00AM 22-06-2022

22-06-2022 AMAL JACOB UG STUDENT BA A 21ES008K 12:32PM 3:00PM 22-06-2022

22-06-2022 AMAL JACOB UG STUDENT BA A 21ES008K 12:10PM 12:30PM 22-06-2022

22-06-2022 THOMAS T J UG STUDENT BA A 21ES010K 12:10PM 12:31PM 22-06-2022

22-06-2022 NISARGA P UG STUDENT BA B 21HS004K 8:37AM 9:03AM 22-06-2022



22-06-2022 B G BHARATH UG STUDENT BSC A 21MC001K 10:53AM 11:37AM 22-06-2022

22-06-2022 B G BHARATH UG STUDENT BSC A 21MC001K 11:39AM 1:09AM 22-06-2022

22-06-2022 KEERTHANA M UG STUDENT BSC A 21MC002K 11:39AM 12:56PM 22-06-2022

22-06-2022 KEERTHANA M UG STUDENT BSC A 21MC002K 10:53AM 11:37AM 22-06-2022

22-06-2022 KEERTHANA M UG STUDENT BSC A 21MC002K 1:19PM 3:00PM 22-06-2022

22-06-2022 SANKALPA R UG STUDENT BSC A 21MC004K 12:40PM 1:19PM 22-06-2022

22-06-2022 SANKALPA R UG STUDENT BSC A 21MC004K 10:49AM 11:39AM 22-06-2022

22-06-2022 AKASH MARUTHI HOSAMANII UG STUDENT BA A 21PSE018K 8:17AM 1:0AM 22-06-2022

22-06-2022 ALAN JOSEPH UG STUDENT 21pye015m 12:05PM 22-06-2022

22-06-2022 NASHVIN PINTO UG STUDENT BA A 21SE013K 8:28AM 9:03AM 22-06-2022

22-06-2022 VAISHNAVI A PG STUDENT MSC-PSYCHOLOGY 21SM8006C 11:30AM 3:00AM 22-06-2022

22-06-2022 PREETHAM V UG STUDENT I B.COM TT 21T006K 8:30AM 9:03AM 22-06-2022

22-06-2022 ROSHAN ANTHONY UG STUDENT BCOM  F 21T017K 9:16AM 3:00AM 22-06-2022

22-06-2022 ROSHAN ANTHONY UG STUDENT BCOM  F 21T017K 9:10AM 9:14AM 22-06-2022

22-06-2022 YASHWANTH K UG STUDENT BCOM  F 21T023K 11:54AM 12:31PM 22-06-2022

23-06-2022 ABHISHEK S SHANKARA NAYAKA UG STUDENT II BCOM A 19C001K 12:35PM 1:16PM 23-06-2022

23-06-2022 ALBY BINU JOSHUA UG STUDENT II BCOM A 19C003E 12:33PM 12:35PM 23-06-2022

23-06-2022 ALBY BINU JOSHUA UG STUDENT II BCOM A 19C003E 1:17PM 9:0PM 23-06-2022

23-06-2022 ARCHANA V UG STUDENT II BCOM A 19C005K 1:18PM 3:00PM 23-06-2022

23-06-2022 ARCHANA V UG STUDENT II BCOM A 19C005K 12:33PM 12:35PM 23-06-2022

23-06-2022 ARJUNRAJ K UG STUDENT II BCOM A 19C006K 10:39AM 3:00AM 23-06-2022

23-06-2022 DEEPA S UG STUDENT II BCOM A 19C012K 12:39PM 1:17PM 23-06-2022

23-06-2022 GAGANA C UG STUDENT II BCOM A 19C013K 12:33PM 1:16PM 23-06-2022

23-06-2022 GANESH N UG STUDENT II BCOM A 19C014T 12:41PM 3:00PM 23-06-2022

23-06-2022 GIRISH S UG STUDENT II BCOM A 19C015K 12:35PM 1:16PM 23-06-2022

23-06-2022 HARISH S UG STUDENT II BCOM A 19C016K 12:40PM 1:16PM 23-06-2022

23-06-2022 JATIN DEVADIGA UG STUDENT II BCOM A 19C017E 12:38PM 1:17PM 23-06-2022

23-06-2022 MAHESH J JAYANNA UG STUDENT II BCOM A 19C021K 12:41PM 1:18PM 23-06-2022

23-06-2022 MONIKA M V UG STUDENT II BCOM A 19C023K 1:18PM 9:0PM 23-06-2022

23-06-2022 MONISHA S UG STUDENT II BCOM A 19C024K 12:46PM 1:18PM 23-06-2022

23-06-2022 MONISHA S UG STUDENT II BCOM A 19C024K 12:36PM 12:41PM 23-06-2022

23-06-2022 NIRUP B UG STUDENT II BCOM A 19C025K 12:38PM 1:17PM 23-06-2022

23-06-2022 PALLAVI M UG STUDENT II BCOM A 19C028K 12:40PM 12:43PM 23-06-2022



23-06-2022 PALLAVI M UG STUDENT II BCOM A 19C028K 1:17PM 2:12PM 23-06-2022

23-06-2022 PAVITHRA M UG STUDENT II BCOM A 19C029K 12:39PM 1:17PM 23-06-2022

23-06-2022 PRABHU R UG STUDENT II BCOM A 19C030K 1:25PM 3:00PM 23-06-2022

23-06-2022 PRABHU R UG STUDENT II BCOM A 19C030K 12:41PM 1:17PM 23-06-2022

23-06-2022 PRADEEP T UG STUDENT II BCOM A 19C032K 12:41PM 1:17PM 23-06-2022

23-06-2022 PRASHANTH L UG STUDENT II BCOM A 19C034K 12:39PM 1:16PM 23-06-2022

23-06-2022 PRAVEEN J UG STUDENT II BCOM A 19C035K 12:35PM 1:17PM 23-06-2022

23-06-2022 PRIYANKA V UG STUDENT II BCOM A 19C037K 12:37PM 12:40PM 23-06-2022

23-06-2022 PRIYANKA V UG STUDENT II BCOM A 19C037K 1:18PM 3:00PM 23-06-2022

23-06-2022 RAKSHITHA R RAJAPPA UG STUDENT II BCOM A 19C039K 12:37PM 1:17PM 23-06-2022

23-06-2022 SANANDU SHIVARAM UG STUDENT II BCOM A 19C043K 12:38PM 1:17PM 23-06-2022

23-06-2022 SANDHYA S M UG STUDENT II BCOM A 19C045K 12:33PM 1:16PM 23-06-2022

23-06-2022 SHASHANK B S UG STUDENT II BCOM A 19C046K 12:35PM 1:16PM 23-06-2022

23-06-2022 SNEHA P UG STUDENT II BCOM A 19C048E 12:46PM 1:18PM 23-06-2022

23-06-2022 SUDEEP K UG STUDENT II BCOM A 19C050K 1:17PM 3:00PM 23-06-2022

23-06-2022 YOGARAGHAVENDRA N UG STUDENT II BCOM A 19C056K 12:41PM 1:18PM 23-06-2022

23-06-2022 YOGARAGHAVENDRA N UG STUDENT II BCOM A 19C056K 10:22AM 10:42AM 23-06-2022

23-06-2022 VISHALI D UG STUDENT II BCOM A 19C059K 1:18PM 3:00PM 23-06-2022

23-06-2022 VISHALI D UG STUDENT II BCOM A 19C059K 12:33PM 12:35PM 23-06-2022

23-06-2022 VINITHA S UG STUDENT II BCOM A 19C060K 12:37PM 1:18PM 23-06-2022

23-06-2022 ADIL IMTIAZ UG STUDENT II BCOM A 19C064K 12:41PM 1:18PM 23-06-2022

23-06-2022 MANOJ R UG STUDENT II BCOM A 19C065K 12:35PM 1:17PM 23-06-2022

23-06-2022 SOUNDHARYA V UG STUDENT II BCOM A 19C066K 12:40PM 1:18PM 23-06-2022

23-06-2022 SOUNDHARYA V UG STUDENT II BCOM A 19C066K 2:12PM 3:00PM 23-06-2022

23-06-2022 THARUN KUMAR E UG STUDENT II BCOM A 19C067K 12:35PM 9:05PM 23-06-2022

23-06-2022 OM PRAKASH S UG STUDENT II BCOM A 19C068T 10:33AM 9:03AM 23-06-2022

23-06-2022 BHAGYALAKSHMI R UG STUDENT II BCOM B 19C085K 10:22AM 10:36AM 23-06-2022

23-06-2022 SARASWATHI D UG STUDENT II BCOM B 19C114K 10:22AM 10:36AM 23-06-2022

23-06-2022 SARASWATHI D UG STUDENT II BCOM B 19C114K 10:42AM 10:46AM 23-06-2022

23-06-2022 SHALINI N UG STUDENT II BCOM B 19C116E 11:39AM 3:00AM 23-06-2022

23-06-2022 SHALINI N UG STUDENT II BCOM B 19C116E 11:08AM 11:10AM 23-06-2022

23-06-2022 SANDHYA K UG STUDENT II BCOM B 19C141K 10:42AM 10:46AM 23-06-2022

23-06-2022 CHANDANA A B UG STUDENT II BCOM C 19C168K 8:32AM 9:05AM 23-06-2022



23-06-2022 JEEVAN J UG STUDENT II BCOM C 19C176K 9:02AM 3:00AM 23-06-2022

23-06-2022 KEERTHANA S UG STUDENT II BCOM C 19C179K 1:26PM 1:28PM 23-06-2022

23-06-2022 PAVANA M UG STUDENT II BCOM C 19C190K 1:26PM 3:00PM 23-06-2022

23-06-2022 AJITH KRISHNA S UG STUDENT II BCOM D 19C242K 10:06AM 10:25AM 23-06-2022

23-06-2022 AJITH KRISHNA S UG STUDENT II BCOM D 19C242K 1:23PM 1:27PM 23-06-2022

23-06-2022 ANIL S UG STUDENT II BCOM D 19C244K 12:43PM 12:47PM 23-06-2022

23-06-2022 ANITAMARY BUDDINI UG STUDENT II BCOM D 19C245K 8:29AM 8:36AM 23-06-2022

23-06-2022 GOPI D UG STUDENT II BCOM D 19C254K 8:23AM 9:05AM 23-06-2022

23-06-2022 MANASA S UG STUDENT II BCOM D 19C265K 11:03AM 3:00AM 23-06-2022

23-06-2022 MANASA S UG STUDENT II BCOM D 19C265K 10:59AM 11:01AM 23-06-2022

23-06-2022 MANASA S UG STUDENT II BCOM D 19C265K 10:55AM 10:57AM 23-06-2022

23-06-2022 MONISH PAWAR S UG STUDENT II BCOM D 19C270K 8:41AM 9:06AM 23-06-2022

23-06-2022 NAVEENRAJ V UG STUDENT II BCOM D 19C274T 12:43PM 12:47PM 23-06-2022

23-06-2022 NIJA M UG STUDENT II BCOM D 19C275K 10:55AM 11:03AM 23-06-2022

23-06-2022 PRIYA NARE UG STUDENT II BCOM D 19C279K 8:39AM 9:06AM 23-06-2022

23-06-2022 SRIKANTH R UG STUDENT II BCOM D 19C287K 12:47PM 3:00PM 23-06-2022

23-06-2022 SWATHI K UG STUDENT II BCOM D 19C290K 8:29AM 8:36AM 23-06-2022

23-06-2022 UMA S UG STUDENT II BCOM D 19C291K 8:11AM 10:55AM 23-06-2022

23-06-2022 UMA S UG STUDENT II BCOM D 19C291K 11:03AM 3:00AM 23-06-2022

23-06-2022 VENKATESH R UG STUDENT II BCOM D 19C292T 10:12AM 3:00AM 23-06-2022

23-06-2022 ABHISHEK TALUKDAR UG STUDENT II BCOM E 19C322H 2:15PM 2:18PM 23-06-2022

23-06-2022 ATUL VISHAL BECK UG STUDENT II BCOM E 19C332H 2:15PM 2:18PM 23-06-2022

23-06-2022 MANISH KUMAR R UG STUDENT II BCOM E 19C349H 1:23PM 1:27PM 23-06-2022

23-06-2022 NIRAJ KUMAR UG STUDENT II BCOM E 19C354H 10:36AM 10:38AM 23-06-2022

23-06-2022 NIRAJ KUMAR UG STUDENT II BCOM E 19C354H 1:23PM 1:27PM 23-06-2022

23-06-2022 NITISH KUMAR SWAIN UG STUDENT II BCOM E 19C355F 10:08AM 9:08AM 23-06-2022

23-06-2022 HEMALATHA P UG STUDENT II BCOM E 19C374H 2:17PM 3:00PM 23-06-2022

23-06-2022 DHIKSHITHA C UG STUDENT II BCOM E 19C377H 8:23AM 9:05AM 23-06-2022

23-06-2022 ASHOK AAKASH SOLOMON UG STUDENT 2 BA SEP 19SEP001E 11:10AM 9:00AM 23-06-2022

23-06-2022 ASHWINI.S PG STUDENT II M.A. ECONOMICS 20AEC002M 9:10AM 10:05AM 23-06-2022

23-06-2022 CHAITHRA.HR PG STUDENT II M.A. ECONOMICS 20AEC004C 9:16AM 10:05AM 23-06-2022

23-06-2022 UMA.R PG STUDENT II M.A. ECONOMICS 20AEC007M 9:10AM 10:05AM 23-06-2022

23-06-2022 DIVYA SHREE K UG STUDENT 1 BBA 20B066TA 1:16PM 0:0PM 23-06-2022



23-06-2022 NAVYA S UG STUDENT 1 BBA 20B074K 10:34AM 3:00AM 23-06-2022

23-06-2022 SWATHI M UG STUDENT 1 BBA 20B088K 10:34AM 10:42AM 23-06-2022

23-06-2022 U PRIYA UG STUDENT 1 BBA 20B094TA 1:17PM 3:00PM 23-06-2022

23-06-2022 U PRIYA UG STUDENT 1 BBA 20B094TA 12:43PM 12:47PM 23-06-2022

23-06-2022 AKASH S UG STUDENT 1 BBA AVA 20BAV001K 10:57AM 11:35AM 23-06-2022

23-06-2022 JELSIYA VILSON UG STUDENT 1 BBA AVA 20BAV003H 10:56AM 11:04AM 23-06-2022

23-06-2022 JELSIYA VILSON UG STUDENT 1 BBA AVA 20BAV003H 11:35AM 3:00AM 23-06-2022

23-06-2022 JELSIYA VILSON UG STUDENT 1 BBA AVA 20BAV003H 8:38AM 9:06AM 23-06-2022

23-06-2022 NOOR SABA UG STUDENT 1 BBA AVA 20BAV005 8:49AM 9:05AM 23-06-2022

23-06-2022 NOOR SABA UG STUDENT 1 BBA AVA 20BAV005 8:30AM 8:39AM 23-06-2022

23-06-2022 NOOR SABA UG STUDENT 1 BBA AVA 20BAV005 11:00AM 11:35AM 23-06-2022

23-06-2022 NOOR SABA UG STUDENT 1 BBA AVA 20BAV005 10:51AM 10:55AM 23-06-2022

23-06-2022 PUNITH KUMAR D UG STUDENT 1 BBA AVA 20BAV007K 10:57AM 11:34AM 23-06-2022

23-06-2022 HUZRAH BANU UG STUDENT 1 BBA AVA 20BAV008H 12:47PM 3:00PM 23-06-2022

23-06-2022 JINU DEVASIA UG STUDENT 1 BBA AVA 20BAV012H 8:39AM 9:06AM 23-06-2022

23-06-2022 JINU DEVASIA UG STUDENT 1 BBA AVA 20BAV012H 10:55AM 11:00AM 23-06-2022

23-06-2022 JINU DEVASIA UG STUDENT 1 BBA AVA 20BAV012H 10:49AM 10:52AM 23-06-2022

23-06-2022 JINU DEVASIA UG STUDENT 1 BBA AVA 20BAV012H 11:35AM 12:47PM 23-06-2022

23-06-2022 TONY SABU UG STUDENT 1 BBA AVA 20BAV013H 10:56AM 11:36AM 23-06-2022

23-06-2022 TONY SABU UG STUDENT 1 BBA AVA 20BAV013H 8:38AM 9:06AM 23-06-2022

23-06-2022 MANOJ KUMAR A UG STUDENT I B.COM B 20C106K 12:53PM 1:18PM 23-06-2022

23-06-2022 PUNITH P UG STUDENT I B.COM B 20C118K 12:54PM 1:17PM 23-06-2022

23-06-2022 ASWIN GEORGE UG STUDENT I B.COM B 20C152M 1:28PM 1:33PM 23-06-2022

23-06-2022 NANDINI U UG STUDENT I B.COM C 20C187K 12:37PM 1:24PM 23-06-2022

23-06-2022 NAVYA S UG STUDENT I B.COM C 20C190K 8:20AM 10:00AM 23-06-2022

23-06-2022 P POONGAVANAM UG STUDENT I B.COM C 20C194TA 10:31AM 10:33AM 23-06-2022

23-06-2022 P POONGAVANAM UG STUDENT I B.COM C 20C194TA 10:36AM 10:42AM 23-06-2022

23-06-2022 REKHA V S UG STUDENT I B.COM C 20C200K 10:24AM 10:30AM 23-06-2022

23-06-2022 REKHA V S UG STUDENT I B.COM C 20C200K 10:45AM 10:00AM 23-06-2022

23-06-2022 TANIYA R NAIDU UG STUDENT I B.COM C 20C233K 8:20AM 10:00AM 23-06-2022

23-06-2022 POOJA YADAV UG STUDENT I B.COM F 20C350H 10:24AM 10:40AM 23-06-2022

23-06-2022 PUSHPA A UG STUDENT I B.COM F 20C354H 10:16AM 10:00AM 23-06-2022

23-06-2022 REENA CHAUHAN UG STUDENT I B.COM F 20C356H 10:16AM 10:40AM 23-06-2022



23-06-2022 K M DEEPSHIKHA UG STUDENT 1 BSC CJP 20CJP007H 2:23PM 2:25PM 23-06-2022

23-06-2022 VINAY R UG STUDENT 1 BSC CJP 20CJP021TA 1:11PM 1:14PM 23-06-2022

23-06-2022 MOIRANGTHEM AMBIKA SINGH UG STUDENT 1 BSC CJP 20cjp029e 10:14AM 10:39AM 23-06-2022

23-06-2022 MOIRANGTHEM AMBIKA SINGH UG STUDENT 1 BSC CJP 20cjp029e 10:46AM 12:37PM 23-06-2022

23-06-2022 MOIRANGTHEM AMBIKA SINGH UG STUDENT 1 BSC CJP 20cjp029e 12:46PM 2:31PM 23-06-2022

23-06-2022 BHOOMIKA P UG STUDENT I B.COM A 20CO08K 1:17PM 10:00PM 23-06-2022

23-06-2022 BHOOMIKA P UG STUDENT I B.COM A 20CO08K 12:34PM 1:15PM 23-06-2022

23-06-2022 LOKESH BABU UG STUDENT I B.COM A 20CO29TA 12:34PM 12:37PM 23-06-2022

23-06-2022 LOKESH BABU UG STUDENT I B.COM A 20CO29TA 1:06PM 10:00PM 23-06-2022

23-06-2022 MADHUSUDHAN A UG STUDENT I B.COM A 20CO31K 12:52PM 1:18PM 23-06-2022

23-06-2022 PUNITH KUMAR K UG STUDENT I B.COM A 20CO39K 1:06PM 10:00PM 23-06-2022

23-06-2022 PUNITH KUMAR K UG STUDENT I B.COM A 20CO39K 12:34PM 12:36PM 23-06-2022

23-06-2022 RANGASWAMY P UG STUDENT I B.COM A 20CO41K 12:34PM 12:36PM 23-06-2022

23-06-2022 RANGASWAMY P UG STUDENT I B.COM A 20CO41K 1:06PM 10:00PM 23-06-2022

23-06-2022 SAGAR M UG STUDENT I B.COM A 20CO43K 1:06PM 10:00PM 23-06-2022

23-06-2022 SAGAR M UG STUDENT I B.COM A 20CO43K 12:34PM 12:36PM 23-06-2022

23-06-2022 SUBHASH D UG STUDENT I B.COM A 20CO52K 12:52PM 1:18PM 23-06-2022

23-06-2022 SOWMYA S UG STUDENT I B.COM A 20CO66K 1:46PM 10:00PM 23-06-2022

23-06-2022 JITHIN SHAJI UG STUDENT 1 BCA 20D018M 1:33PM 3:00PM 23-06-2022

23-06-2022 JITHIN SHAJI UG STUDENT 1 BCA 20D018M 1:28PM 1:30PM 23-06-2022

23-06-2022 SIMRAN R H UG STUDENT 1 BCA 20D037 9:23AM 10:05AM 23-06-2022

23-06-2022 JAYASHREE B UG STUDENT 1 BA HEP 20HEP010K 3:02PM 3:10PM 23-06-2022

23-06-2022 SANDHYA S UG STUDENT 1 BA HEP 20HEP039K 3:09PM 3:00PM 23-06-2022

23-06-2022 SANDHYA S UG STUDENT 1 BA HEP 20HEP039K 3:02PM 3:05PM 23-06-2022

23-06-2022 ANCY E S UG STUDENT 1 BSC PCM 20PCM002H 10:49AM 0:09AM 23-06-2022

23-06-2022 NISHANTH KALYAN B UG STUDENT 1 BSC PCM 20PCM009K 11:33AM 11:36AM 23-06-2022

23-06-2022 AKASHY UG STUDENT 1 BSC PCM 20PCM018K 11:36AM 3:00AM 23-06-2022

23-06-2022 AKASHY UG STUDENT 1 BSC PCM 20PCM018K 10:52AM 11:34AM 23-06-2022

23-06-2022 DAYANA MARY M UG STUDENT 1 BA SEP 20SEP006TA 12:52PM 1:20PM 23-06-2022

23-06-2022 VINAY H V PG STUDENT MA-ECONOMICS 21aec003c 9:46AM 1:0AM 23-06-2022

23-06-2022 VINAY H V PG STUDENT MA-ECONOMICS 21aec003c 8:28AM 9:32AM 23-06-2022

23-06-2022 ANISHAKUMARI L UG STUDENT BBA A 21B003K 2:16PM 2:18PM 23-06-2022

23-06-2022 DARSHAN A UG STUDENT BBA A 21B007K 9:38AM 10:03AM 23-06-2022



23-06-2022 MADHU LATHA M UG STUDENT BBA A 21B019K 2:15PM 2:17PM 23-06-2022

23-06-2022 MADHU LATHA M UG STUDENT BBA A 21B019K 2:22PM 1:0PM 23-06-2022

23-06-2022 RAHUL V UG STUDENT BBA A 21B029K 2:18PM 3:00PM 23-06-2022

23-06-2022 TURANGI LAKSHMI NARAYANA UG STUDENT BBA A 21B039K 2:18PM 2:21PM 23-06-2022

23-06-2022 TURANGI LAKSHMI NARAYANA UG STUDENT BBA A 21B039K 10:36AM 10:43AM 23-06-2022

23-06-2022 SHASHI KUMAR M UG STUDENT BBA A 21B051K 9:38AM 10:04AM 23-06-2022

23-06-2022 MAHESH LAXMAN KESARKAR UG STUDENT BBA  B 21B074K 12:10PM 12:12PM 23-06-2022

23-06-2022 PRINTU KUMAR SINGH UG STUDENT BBA  B 21B081K 12:10PM 12:12PM 23-06-2022

23-06-2022 THEJAS K UG STUDENT BBA  B 21B089TA 8:09AM 8:15AM 23-06-2022

23-06-2022 KOKILA VANI S UG STUDENT BBA  B 21B106K 12:43PM 1:18PM 23-06-2022

23-06-2022 NAGARAJ V UG STUDENT BBA  B 21B113TA 8:09AM 8:15AM 23-06-2022

23-06-2022 ARUN KUMAR A UG STUDENT BBA - AVIATION 21BAV001K 10:03AM 10:27AM 23-06-2022

23-06-2022 ARUN KUMAR A UG STUDENT BBA - AVIATION 21BAV001K 10:44AM 1:04AM 23-06-2022

23-06-2022 HUSNABANU M UG STUDENT BBA - AVIATION 21BAV002K 9:18AM 10:02AM 23-06-2022

23-06-2022 SAJAN AIYAPPA M V UG STUDENT BBA - AVIATION 21BAV005K 9:18AM 3:00AM 23-06-2022

23-06-2022 SHERWIN M UG STUDENT BBA - AVIATION 21BAV007K 9:18AM 10:03AM 23-06-2022

23-06-2022 SHERWIN M UG STUDENT BBA - AVIATION 21BAV007K 8:32AM 9:06AM 23-06-2022

23-06-2022 TEJAS M UG STUDENT BBA - AVIATION 21BAV008K 9:18AM 10:02AM 23-06-2022

23-06-2022 TEJAS M UG STUDENT BBA - AVIATION 21BAV008K 12:49PM 1:16PM 23-06-2022

23-06-2022 MOHAMMED ZAHID UG STUDENT BBA - AVIATION 21BAV009K 9:18AM 10:02AM 23-06-2022

23-06-2022 AHALYA V UG STUDENT BCOM A 21C003K 10:05AM 10:09AM 23-06-2022

23-06-2022 AISHWARYA A UG STUDENT BCOM A 21C004K 2:13PM 2:22PM 23-06-2022

23-06-2022 AISHWARYA A UG STUDENT BCOM A 21C004K 2:24PM 2:26PM 23-06-2022

23-06-2022 ARPUDA IRUDAYA RAJ S UG STUDENT BCOM A 21C006K 8:17AM 2:12PM 23-06-2022

23-06-2022 BHARATH B G UG STUDENT BCOM A 21C007K 8:29AM 1:0AM 23-06-2022

23-06-2022 DHANUSH KUMAR M UG STUDENT BCOM A 21C012K 2:30PM 1:0PM 23-06-2022

23-06-2022 DIVISHYA C UG STUDENT BCOM A 21C013K 1:41PM 3:00PM 23-06-2022

23-06-2022 DIVISHYA C UG STUDENT BCOM A 21C013K 12:31PM 12:40PM 23-06-2022

23-06-2022 DUSHYANTH V UG STUDENT BCOM A 21C014K 8:35AM 9:07AM 23-06-2022

23-06-2022 JAYASHREE R UG STUDENT BCOM A 21C018K 1:23PM 1:30PM 23-06-2022

23-06-2022 KAVITHA M UG STUDENT BCOM A 21C021K 1:23PM 1:30PM 23-06-2022

23-06-2022 KAVITHA M UG STUDENT BCOM A 21C021K 12:31PM 12:40PM 23-06-2022

23-06-2022 MANOJ S UG STUDENT BCOM A 21C024K 12:39PM 1:17PM 23-06-2022



23-06-2022 MURALI M UG STUDENT BCOM A 21C026K 8:35AM 9:07AM 23-06-2022

23-06-2022 SHALINI R UG STUDENT BCOM A 21C043K 2:12PM 2:14PM 23-06-2022

23-06-2022 SHALINI R UG STUDENT BCOM A 21C043K 2:26PM 3:00PM 23-06-2022

23-06-2022 SHALINI R UG STUDENT BCOM A 21C043K 2:22PM 2:24PM 23-06-2022

23-06-2022 SUJI S UG STUDENT BCOM A 21C046K 8:23AM 9:05AM 23-06-2022

23-06-2022 SUNILKUMAR T UG STUDENT BCOM A 21C047K 10:07AM 3:00AM 23-06-2022

23-06-2022 ANUPRIYA M UG STUDENT BCOM A 21C055K 8:23AM 9:05AM 23-06-2022

23-06-2022 AKSHAY K UG STUDENT BCOM A 21C062K 2:16PM 3:00PM 23-06-2022

23-06-2022 CHITRALEKHA R UG STUDENT BCOM B 21C110K 8:08AM 3:00AM 23-06-2022

23-06-2022 JOHNSON S UG STUDENT BCOM B 21C118K 1:36PM 3:00PM 23-06-2022

23-06-2022 KAVITHA N UG STUDENT BCOM B 21C119K 7:53AM 3:00AM 23-06-2022

23-06-2022 NEETHU L UG STUDENT BCOM B 21C126K 7:53AM 3:00AM 23-06-2022

23-06-2022 POOJA MALLIK UG STUDENT BCOM B 21C127K 11:00AM 3:00AM 23-06-2022

23-06-2022 SARAVANA V UG STUDENT BCOM B 21C141K 9:07AM 3:00AM 23-06-2022

23-06-2022 SUMATHI S UG STUDENT BCOM B 21C145K 8:09AM 3:00AM 23-06-2022

23-06-2022 NAVEEN KUMAR C UG STUDENT BCOM B 21C151K 8:17AM 1:0AM 23-06-2022

23-06-2022 CHARMIE D UG STUDENT BCOM B 21C153K 10:08AM 3:00AM 23-06-2022

23-06-2022 SATHYA K UG STUDENT BCOM B 21C156K 2:24PM 2:26PM 23-06-2022

23-06-2022 SATHYA K UG STUDENT BCOM B 21C156K 1:44PM 2:08PM 23-06-2022

23-06-2022 SATHYA K UG STUDENT BCOM B 21C156K 2:14PM 2:22PM 23-06-2022

23-06-2022 SATHYA K UG STUDENT BCOM B 21C156K 2:10PM 2:12PM 23-06-2022

23-06-2022 YASHWANTH UG STUDENT BCOM B 21C161K 10:36AM 3:00AM 23-06-2022

23-06-2022 SOWNDARYA R UG STUDENT BCOM B 21C167K 2:08PM 2:26PM 23-06-2022

23-06-2022 DARSHAN V UG STUDENT BCOM  C 21C210K 10:09AM 3:00AM 23-06-2022

23-06-2022 G HARINI UG STUDENT BCOM  C 21C213K 9:09AM 3:00AM 23-06-2022

23-06-2022 G HARINI UG STUDENT BCOM  C 21C213K 8:21AM 8:23AM 23-06-2022

23-06-2022 HEMANTH KUMAR S UG STUDENT BCOM  C 21C215K 1:27PM 1:0PM 23-06-2022

23-06-2022 MARY BESALIA C UG STUDENT BCOM  C 21C223K 1:30PM 1:0PM 23-06-2022

23-06-2022 PRAVEEN H UG STUDENT BCOM  C 21C230K 2:12PM 3:00PM 23-06-2022

23-06-2022 PUNITH JOY A UG STUDENT BCOM  C 21C233K 1:27PM 1:34PM 23-06-2022

23-06-2022 SARMILA B UG STUDENT BCOM  C 21C241K 1:27PM 3:00PM 23-06-2022

23-06-2022 SHAKTHIVEL G UG STUDENT BCOM  C 21C242K 2:12PM 3:00PM 23-06-2022

23-06-2022 SRI NATHIRSHA S UG STUDENT BCOM  C 21C245K 8:09AM 9:15AM 23-06-2022



23-06-2022 VARSHA REDDY H R UG STUDENT BCOM  C 21C248K 8:09AM 3:00AM 23-06-2022

23-06-2022 SRIDHAR A UG STUDENT BCOM  C 21C262K 9:26AM 10:05AM 23-06-2022

23-06-2022 ANNUSHA RAUT UG STUDENT BCOM  D 21C303K 10:14AM 10:18AM 23-06-2022

23-06-2022 ANNUSHA RAUT UG STUDENT BCOM  D 21C303K 10:20AM 10:22AM 23-06-2022

23-06-2022 J JANANI UG STUDENT BCOM  D 21C316K 12:39PM 1:00PM 23-06-2022

23-06-2022 J JANANI UG STUDENT BCOM  D 21C316K 11:50AM 11:53AM 23-06-2022

23-06-2022 MARY DIVYA UG STUDENT BCOM  D 21C323K 9:07AM 3:00AM 23-06-2022

23-06-2022 NANDINI V UG STUDENT BCOM  D 21C325K 10:12AM 10:16AM 23-06-2022

23-06-2022 NANDINI V UG STUDENT BCOM  D 21C325K 11:50AM 11:53AM 23-06-2022

23-06-2022 NANDINI V UG STUDENT BCOM  D 21C325K 12:39PM 1:00PM 23-06-2022

23-06-2022 PAVAN KUMAR S K UG STUDENT BCOM  D 21C326K 8:29AM 9:08AM 23-06-2022

23-06-2022 PRERANA SHARMA D UG STUDENT BCOM  D 21C330K 11:48AM 11:56AM 23-06-2022

23-06-2022 R SHARANYA UG STUDENT BCOM  D 21C333K 8:46AM 3:00AM 23-06-2022

23-06-2022 SELVI R UG STUDENT BCOM  D 21C341K 11:48AM 11:53AM 23-06-2022

23-06-2022 SELVI R UG STUDENT BCOM  D 21C341K 11:56AM 3:00AM 23-06-2022

23-06-2022 BLESSY DEEPTHI P UG STUDENT BCOM  D 21C352K 12:39PM 1:16PM 23-06-2022

23-06-2022 AKASH M UG STUDENT BCOM  E 21C402TA 2:11PM 3:00PM 23-06-2022

23-06-2022 ANKIT SINGH UG STUDENT BCOM  E 21C404E 11:32AM 3:00AM 23-06-2022

23-06-2022 ANKIT SINGH UG STUDENT BCOM  E 21C404E 10:54AM 10:59AM 23-06-2022

23-06-2022 ARCHANA V UG STUDENT BCOM  E 21C406TA 10:54AM 11:35AM 23-06-2022

23-06-2022 ASUTOSH KUMAR A UG STUDENT BCOM  E 21C407H 10:55AM 11:34AM 23-06-2022

23-06-2022 CHANDRU S UG STUDENT BCOM  E 21C410TA 10:54AM 11:35AM 23-06-2022

23-06-2022 DANUSRE V A UG STUDENT BCOM  E 21C411TA 10:53AM 11:35AM 23-06-2022

23-06-2022 DHARSHAN R UG STUDENT BCOM  E 21C412TA 10:54AM 3:00AM 23-06-2022

23-06-2022 DINESH N UG STUDENT BCOM  E 21C413TA 10:53AM 11:34AM 23-06-2022

23-06-2022 DRUVA N UG STUDENT BCOM  E 21C414TA 10:55AM 11:37AM 23-06-2022

23-06-2022 GULSAN KUMAR P UG STUDENT BCOM  E 21C416TA 11:35AM 1:05AM 23-06-2022

23-06-2022 HARI DHARSHAN M UG STUDENT BCOM  E 21C417TA 9:13AM 10:00AM 23-06-2022

23-06-2022 HARSHITHA N UG STUDENT BCOM  E 21C418TA 10:54AM 11:34AM 23-06-2022

23-06-2022 KARTHICK G UG STUDENT BCOM  E 21C420TA 10:54AM 11:35AM 23-06-2022

23-06-2022 KISHORE N UG STUDENT BCOM  E 21C421TA 10:58AM 11:36AM 23-06-2022

23-06-2022 MANOJ G UG STUDENT BCOM  E 21C422TA 10:55AM 11:37AM 23-06-2022

23-06-2022 MARIA JOSEPHINE R UG STUDENT BCOM  E 21C423TA 10:54AM 11:35AM 23-06-2022



23-06-2022 MUKESH KUMAR UG STUDENT BCOM  E 21C424H 10:55AM 11:37AM 23-06-2022

23-06-2022 MURUGAN E UG STUDENT BCOM  E 21C425TA 10:54AM 11:35AM 23-06-2022

23-06-2022 NAVEEN RAJ S UG STUDENT BCOM  E 21C426TA 10:54AM 11:35AM 23-06-2022

23-06-2022 SAMYUKTHAA R UG STUDENT BCOM  E 21C432TA 10:54AM 3:00AM 23-06-2022

23-06-2022 SHABARISH REDDY K UG STUDENT BCOM  E 21C435TA 10:54AM 11:35AM 23-06-2022

23-06-2022 SHREE LEKKA N UG STUDENT BCOM  E 21C436TA 10:53AM 11:34AM 23-06-2022

23-06-2022 SHUBHA SHREE H UG STUDENT BCOM  E 21C437TA 10:53AM 11:34AM 23-06-2022

23-06-2022 TEJAS K UG STUDENT BCOM  E 21C439TA 10:54AM 11:35AM 23-06-2022

23-06-2022 THARUN J S UG STUDENT BCOM  E 21C440TA 11:35AM 1:05AM 23-06-2022

23-06-2022 THASA PRAKASAM UG STUDENT BCOM  E 21C441TA 10:54AM 11:36AM 23-06-2022

23-06-2022 YADAV RAHUL PARMANAND UG STUDENT BCOM  E 21C443H 10:55AM 11:30AM 23-06-2022

23-06-2022 YADHAV M UG STUDENT BCOM  E 21C444TA 10:54AM 11:36AM 23-06-2022

23-06-2022 BHARATH KUMAR S UG STUDENT BCOM  E 21C446TA 10:57AM 11:36AM 23-06-2022

23-06-2022 SURYA V UG STUDENT BCOM  E 21C447TA 10:54AM 11:35AM 23-06-2022

23-06-2022 SOMYA RANJAN NAYAK UG STUDENT BCOM  E 21C448H 10:54AM 11:36AM 23-06-2022

23-06-2022 VIKRAM GUPTA UG STUDENT BCOM  E 21C451E 10:53AM 11:37AM 23-06-2022

23-06-2022 VIKRAM GUPTA UG STUDENT BCOM  E 21C451E 9:13AM 9:18AM 23-06-2022

23-06-2022 VINAY PRASAD R UG STUDENT BCOM  E 21C452TA 10:54AM 11:35AM 23-06-2022

23-06-2022 FAIZA KHURATH UL AYIEN R UG STUDENT BCOM  E 21C453E 10:54AM 11:13AM 23-06-2022

23-06-2022 NAGAMANI M UG STUDENT BCOM  E 21C454TE 10:53AM 11:36AM 23-06-2022

23-06-2022 NAGAMANI M UG STUDENT BCOM  E 21C454TE 9:13AM 9:16AM 23-06-2022

23-06-2022 NAGAMANI M UG STUDENT BCOM  E 21C454TE 10:01AM 10:05AM 23-06-2022

23-06-2022 KEERTHANA LEKHA M UG STUDENT BSC B 21CSEL001K 12:37PM 1:19PM 23-06-2022

23-06-2022 NITHIN V UG STUDENT BSC B 21CSEL003K 12:36PM 1:18PM 23-06-2022

23-06-2022 RAJESH D UG STUDENT BSC B 21CSEL005K 12:36PM 1:16PM 23-06-2022

23-06-2022 RAJESH D UG STUDENT BSC B 21CSEL005K 1:18PM 3:00PM 23-06-2022

23-06-2022 ROSHAN KUMAR S UG STUDENT BSC B 21CSEL006K 1:18PM 1:0PM 23-06-2022

23-06-2022 ROSHAN KUMAR S UG STUDENT BSC B 21CSEL006K 12:36PM 1:16PM 23-06-2022

23-06-2022 SIMHADRI S UG STUDENT BSC B 21CSEL008K 12:36PM 1:18PM 23-06-2022

23-06-2022 SUMAN KUMAR B S UG STUDENT BSC B 21CSEL009K 12:36PM 1:16PM 23-06-2022

23-06-2022 SUMAN KUMAR B S UG STUDENT BSC B 21CSEL009K 1:18PM 3:00PM 23-06-2022

23-06-2022 BHARATH Y UG STUDENT BSC B 21CSEL010K 9:07AM 1:17PM 23-06-2022

23-06-2022 ABHISHEK K R UG STUDENT BSC B 21CSPY014K 9:16AM 9:18AM 23-06-2022



23-06-2022 ABHISHEK K R UG STUDENT BSC B 21CSPY014K 10:05AM 1:05AM 23-06-2022

23-06-2022 MOUNESH UG STUDENT BSC B 21CSPY019K 10:05AM 3:00AM 23-06-2022

23-06-2022 MOUNESH UG STUDENT BSC B 21CSPY019K 9:13AM 9:16AM 23-06-2022

23-06-2022 PALLAVI T UG STUDENT BSC B 21CSPY021K 9:13AM 10:03AM 23-06-2022

23-06-2022 PAVITHRA R UG STUDENT BSC B 21CSPY022K 9:15AM 10:03AM 23-06-2022

23-06-2022 POOVIZHI D UG STUDENT BSC B 21CSPY023K 9:15AM 10:03AM 23-06-2022

23-06-2022 NIVEDITHA KARTHIUKEYAN UG STUDENT BSC B 21CSPY026E 10:05AM 3:00AM 23-06-2022

23-06-2022 NIVEDITHA KARTHIUKEYAN UG STUDENT BSC B 21CSPY026E 9:18AM 10:03AM 23-06-2022

23-06-2022 APARNAA K C UG STUDENT BCA 21D001TA 10:44AM 10:49AM 23-06-2022

23-06-2022 APARNAA K C UG STUDENT BCA 21D001TA 10:54AM 10:56AM 23-06-2022

23-06-2022 ABHIJITH K S UG STUDENT BCA 21D002H 10:41AM 10:46AM 23-06-2022

23-06-2022 AMBROSE R UG STUDENT BCA 21D005K 10:29AM 10:37AM 23-06-2022

23-06-2022 BHIMANA GOWDA Y UG STUDENT BCA 21D009K 8:37AM 1:0AM 23-06-2022

23-06-2022 DEVI PRIYA R UG STUDENT BCA 21D013K 10:37AM 1:07AM 23-06-2022

23-06-2022 NAGARJUN N UG STUDENT BCA 21D021K 10:37AM 3:00AM 23-06-2022

23-06-2022 NAGARJUN N UG STUDENT BCA 21D021K 10:20AM 10:24AM 23-06-2022

23-06-2022 NIDHIN V RAJESH UG STUDENT BCA 21D023H 10:41AM 10:46AM 23-06-2022

23-06-2022 SAKTHI P UG STUDENT BCA 21D031TA 2:17PM 2:21PM 23-06-2022

23-06-2022 SHERWIN ANTONY UG STUDENT BCA 21D032K 10:41AM 10:46AM 23-06-2022

23-06-2022 SHILPA A UG STUDENT BCA 21D034K 10:34AM 10:43AM 23-06-2022

23-06-2022 SINDHU L UG STUDENT BCA 21D035K 10:37AM 3:00AM 23-06-2022

23-06-2022 SWETHA K S UG STUDENT BCA 21D038K 10:34AM 10:43AM 23-06-2022

23-06-2022 THANISHA S UG STUDENT BCA 21D040K 10:34AM 10:37AM 23-06-2022

23-06-2022 VANDANA S UG STUDENT BCA 21D041K 10:44AM 10:56AM 23-06-2022

23-06-2022 AKSHAY D UG STUDENT BCA 21D057K 10:37AM 10:39AM 23-06-2022

23-06-2022 RAVICHANDRA M R UG STUDENT BCA 21D060K 10:42AM 1:02AM 23-06-2022

23-06-2022 SOWMYA N UG STUDENT BA A 21EPS002K 8:33AM 9:05AM 23-06-2022

23-06-2022 HARSHITHA K UG STUDENT BA B 21HPS002K 11:51AM 11:53AM 23-06-2022

23-06-2022 SUCHITHRA V R UG STUDENT BA B 21HS005K 11:51AM 11:53AM 23-06-2022

23-06-2022 B G BHARATH UG STUDENT BSC A 21MC001K 9:18AM 9:20AM 23-06-2022

23-06-2022 B G BHARATH UG STUDENT BSC A 21MC001K 10:03AM 1:03AM 23-06-2022

23-06-2022 KEERTHANA M UG STUDENT BSC A 21MC002K 9:18AM 10:03AM 23-06-2022

23-06-2022 SANKALPA R UG STUDENT BSC A 21MC004K 9:18AM 10:03AM 23-06-2022



23-06-2022 LAVANYA N UG STUDENT BSC A 21PM010K 11:35AM 3:00AM 23-06-2022

23-06-2022 LAVANYA N UG STUDENT BSC A 21PM010K 10:57AM 10:59AM 23-06-2022

23-06-2022 G S PRANAV UG STUDENT BA A 21PSE016H 9:05AM 1:0AM 23-06-2022

23-06-2022 GANESH H UG STUDENT BA A 21PSE023K 8:32AM 9:05AM 23-06-2022

23-06-2022 KANISH KUMAR V UG STUDENT BSC B 21PYCS032TA 9:14AM 10:03AM 23-06-2022

23-06-2022 M KAVYA UG STUDENT BSC B 21PYCS033K 9:14AM 10:03AM 23-06-2022

23-06-2022 T R SRINIDI UG STUDENT BSC B 21PYCS036H 9:18AM 10:05AM 23-06-2022

23-06-2022 T R SRINIDI UG STUDENT BSC B 21PYCS036H 1:31PM 1:0PM 23-06-2022

23-06-2022 DIVYA H M UG STUDENT BSC B 21PYCS038K 9:13AM 10:03AM 23-06-2022

23-06-2022 KAVYA N UG STUDENT BSC B 21PYCS039K 9:15AM 10:03AM 23-06-2022

23-06-2022 GANGA BHAVANI M UG STUDENT BSC B 21PYCS040K 9:15AM 10:02AM 23-06-2022

23-06-2022 GANGA BHAVANI M UG STUDENT BSC B 21PYCS040K 10:04AM 1:04AM 23-06-2022

23-06-2022 JOSEPHINE MARY J UG STUDENT BSC B 21PYCS042K 9:13AM 10:03AM 23-06-2022

23-06-2022 SANYA SHARMA UG STUDENT BSC B 21PYCS043K 9:13AM 10:03AM 23-06-2022

23-06-2022 ABHI S UG STUDENT I B.COM TT 21T001K 1:19PM 10:00PM 23-06-2022

23-06-2022 ABHI S UG STUDENT I B.COM TT 21T001K 12:40PM 1:17PM 23-06-2022

23-06-2022 MANOJ V UG STUDENT BCOM  F 21T021K 12:40PM 1:17PM 23-06-2022

23-06-2022 YASHWANTH K UG STUDENT BCOM  F 21T023K 12:38PM 1:19PM 23-06-2022

24-06-2022 RANI R UG STUDENT II BBA A 19B036 12:17PM 3:00PM 24-06-2022

24-06-2022 M PRASHANTHA UG STUDENT II BBA B 19B068H 10:23AM 3:00AM 24-06-2022

24-06-2022 NIKESH EKKA UG STUDENT II BBA B 19B073E 1:08PM 3:00PM 24-06-2022

24-06-2022 MOHAMMED JUNAID UG STUDENT II BBA B 19B094H 8:45AM 3:00AM 24-06-2022

24-06-2022 DEEPA S UG STUDENT II BCOM A 19C012K 9:10AM 3:00AM 24-06-2022

24-06-2022 PALLAVI M UG STUDENT II BCOM A 19C028K 9:10AM 9:15AM 24-06-2022

24-06-2022 PALLAVI M UG STUDENT II BCOM A 19C028K 9:21AM 3:00AM 24-06-2022

24-06-2022 PAVITHRA M UG STUDENT II BCOM A 19C029K 9:21AM 3:00AM 24-06-2022

24-06-2022 PAVITHRA M UG STUDENT II BCOM A 19C029K 9:10AM 9:15AM 24-06-2022

24-06-2022 PRIYANKA V UG STUDENT II BCOM A 19C037K 9:10AM 3:00AM 24-06-2022

24-06-2022 RAKSHITHA R RAJAPPA UG STUDENT II BCOM A 19C039K 9:10AM 9:19AM 24-06-2022

24-06-2022 RAKSHITHA R RAJAPPA UG STUDENT II BCOM A 19C039K 9:21AM 9:0AM 24-06-2022

24-06-2022 SOUNDHARYA V UG STUDENT II BCOM A 19C066K 9:21AM 3:00AM 24-06-2022

24-06-2022 SOUNDHARYA V UG STUDENT II BCOM A 19C066K 9:10AM 9:19AM 24-06-2022

24-06-2022 BALRAJ M UG STUDENT II BCOM B 19C084T 11:09AM 11:12AM 24-06-2022



24-06-2022 BALRAJ M UG STUDENT II BCOM B 19C084T 11:16AM 3:00AM 24-06-2022

24-06-2022 BHAGYALAKSHMI R UG STUDENT II BCOM B 19C085K 12:55PM 3:00PM 24-06-2022

24-06-2022 BHAGYALAKSHMI R UG STUDENT II BCOM B 19C085K 9:01AM 10:35AM 24-06-2022

24-06-2022 BHAGYALAKSHMI R UG STUDENT II BCOM B 19C085K 10:40AM 10:42AM 24-06-2022

24-06-2022 BHAGYALAKSHMI R UG STUDENT II BCOM B 19C085K 10:44AM 12:53PM 24-06-2022

24-06-2022 KEVIN R UG STUDENT II BCOM B 19C096K 1:08PM 3:00PM 24-06-2022

24-06-2022 SANGEETHA L UG STUDENT II BCOM B 19C112K 10:44AM 3:00AM 24-06-2022

24-06-2022 THANUSHREE N UG STUDENT II BCOM B 19C129K 10:43AM 3:00AM 24-06-2022

24-06-2022 THANUSHREE N UG STUDENT II BCOM B 19C129K 9:02AM 10:35AM 24-06-2022

24-06-2022 VINOTH KUMAR P UG STUDENT II BCOM B 19C135T 1:08PM 9:0PM 24-06-2022

24-06-2022 PRIYADARSHINI T UG STUDENT II BCOM C 19C192K 11:53AM 3:00AM 24-06-2022

24-06-2022 SNEHA R PUSHPA UG STUDENT II BCOM C 19C208K 1:12PM 1:14PM 24-06-2022

24-06-2022 AJITH KRISHNA S UG STUDENT II BCOM D 19C242K 11:50AM 11:56AM 24-06-2022

24-06-2022 GOPI D UG STUDENT II BCOM D 19C254K 8:48AM 3:00AM 24-06-2022

24-06-2022 MAHESH J JOTHESHA UG STUDENT II BCOM D 19C264K 12:49PM 1:06PM 24-06-2022

24-06-2022 MANASA S UG STUDENT II BCOM D 19C265K 9:08AM 9:11AM 24-06-2022

24-06-2022 MANASA S UG STUDENT II BCOM D 19C265K 9:13AM 9:15AM 24-06-2022

24-06-2022 MANASA S UG STUDENT II BCOM D 19C265K 9:17AM 9:19AM 24-06-2022

24-06-2022 MANIKANDAN M UG STUDENT II BCOM D 19C266T 12:49PM 1:06PM 24-06-2022

24-06-2022 NIJA M UG STUDENT II BCOM D 19C275K 9:08AM 9:19AM 24-06-2022

24-06-2022 PRIYANKA UG STUDENT II BCOM E 19C358H 8:36AM 8:38AM 24-06-2022

24-06-2022 RISHU YADAV UG STUDENT II BCOM E 19C360H 8:36AM 3:00AM 24-06-2022

24-06-2022 THARUN R UG STUDENT 2 BA HES 19HES005T 2:29PM 3:00PM 24-06-2022

24-06-2022 BIBIN B MATHEW UG STUDENT 2 BA JPE 19JPE003E 2:28PM 9:0PM 24-06-2022

24-06-2022 ASHOK AAKASH SOLOMON UG STUDENT 2 BA SEP 19SEP001E 2:28PM 2:33PM 24-06-2022

24-06-2022 PRAJWAL S UG STUDENT II BCOM F 19T020K 12:51PM 12:53PM 24-06-2022

24-06-2022 SUMA N UG STUDENT 1 BBA 20B024K 1:48PM 3:00PM 24-06-2022

24-06-2022 AJAY S UG STUDENT 1 BBA 20B061H 12:29PM 12:38PM 24-06-2022

24-06-2022 DIVYA SHREE K UG STUDENT 1 BBA 20B066TA 1:41PM 1:46PM 24-06-2022

24-06-2022 LAVANYA M UG STUDENT 1 BBA 20B071K 1:41PM 1:43PM 24-06-2022

24-06-2022 LAVANYA M UG STUDENT 1 BBA 20B071K 1:46PM 3:00PM 24-06-2022

24-06-2022 RAMYA M UG STUDENT 1 BBA 20B079K 1:41PM 1:43PM 24-06-2022

24-06-2022 RAMYA M UG STUDENT 1 BBA 20B079K 1:45PM 3:56PM 24-06-2022



24-06-2022 U PRIYA UG STUDENT 1 BBA 20B094TA 1:41PM 1:45PM 24-06-2022

24-06-2022 U PRIYA UG STUDENT 1 BBA 20B094TA 3:56PM 3:00PM 24-06-2022

24-06-2022 ASWIN GEORGE UG STUDENT I B.COM B 20C152M 8:45AM 10:30AM 24-06-2022

24-06-2022 ASWIN GEORGE UG STUDENT I B.COM B 20C152M 10:44AM 10:00AM 24-06-2022

24-06-2022 SIVAKUMAR C UG STUDENT I B.COM D 20C289TA 11:45AM 11:50AM 24-06-2022

24-06-2022 THOMSON S UG STUDENT I B.COM D 20C294K 11:03AM 11:13AM 24-06-2022

24-06-2022 MOIRANGTHEM AMBIKA SINGH UG STUDENT 1 BSC CJP 20cjp029e 3:39PM 3:56PM 24-06-2022

24-06-2022 P AISHWARYA UG STUDENT 1 BSC CJP 20CJP035E 3:52PM 3:00PM 24-06-2022

24-06-2022 P AISHWARYA UG STUDENT 1 BSC CJP 20CJP035E 3:26PM 3:28PM 24-06-2022

24-06-2022 ADARSH SHIVAN UG STUDENT 1 BCA 20D002H 1:06PM 1:08PM 24-06-2022

24-06-2022 ADARSH SHIVAN UG STUDENT 1 BCA 20D002H 1:11PM 3:00PM 24-06-2022

24-06-2022 ADARSH SHIVAN UG STUDENT 1 BCA 20D002H 1:02PM 1:04PM 24-06-2022

24-06-2022 BALASUNDER V UG STUDENT 1 BCA 20D007 1:02PM 1:04PM 24-06-2022

24-06-2022 BALASUNDER V UG STUDENT 1 BCA 20D007 1:06PM 1:10PM 24-06-2022

24-06-2022 JITHIN SHAJI UG STUDENT 1 BCA 20D018M 8:45AM 10:30AM 24-06-2022

24-06-2022 JITHIN SHAJI UG STUDENT 1 BCA 20D018M 10:44AM 3:00AM 24-06-2022

24-06-2022 JITHIN SHAJI UG STUDENT 1 BCA 20D018M 10:32AM 10:40AM 24-06-2022

24-06-2022 K THAMARAI KANNAN UG STUDENT 1 BCA 20D052 1:02PM 1:11PM 24-06-2022

24-06-2022 KASTURI SARMAH UG STUDENT BBA  B 21B109E 12:01PM 12:05PM 24-06-2022

24-06-2022 ALFIYA BEGUM UG STUDENT BCOM B 21C104K 8:46AM 3:00AM 24-06-2022

24-06-2022 POOJA MALLIK UG STUDENT BCOM B 21C127K 8:46AM 9:20AM 24-06-2022

24-06-2022 POOJA MALLIK UG STUDENT BCOM B 21C127K 9:47AM 3:00AM 24-06-2022

24-06-2022 ANNUSHA RAUT UG STUDENT BCOM  D 21C303K 8:05AM 8:07AM 24-06-2022

24-06-2022 ANNUSHA RAUT UG STUDENT BCOM  D 21C303K 8:26AM 9:24AM 24-06-2022

24-06-2022 ANNUSHA RAUT UG STUDENT BCOM  D 21C303K 9:50AM 10:07AM 24-06-2022

24-06-2022 ANNUSHA RAUT UG STUDENT BCOM  D 21C303K 10:13AM 3:00AM 24-06-2022

24-06-2022 DAYANAND UG STUDENT BCOM  D 21C310K 8:17AM 3:00AM 24-06-2022

24-06-2022 MUKESH KUMAR UG STUDENT BCOM  E 21C424H 11:31AM 11:44AM 24-06-2022

24-06-2022 MUKESH KUMAR UG STUDENT BCOM  E 21C424H 12:01PM 12:06PM 24-06-2022

24-06-2022 BHARGAVI R UG STUDENT BCA 21D056K 1:02PM 1:11PM 24-06-2022

24-06-2022 DIVYA H M UG STUDENT BSC B 21PYCS038K 12:15PM 1:05PM 24-06-2022

24-06-2022 MADHUMITHA.G UG STUDENT 3 B.Com. R19C307K 10:56AM 11:23AM 24-06-2022

25-06-2022 ASHWINI.S PG STUDENT II M.A. ECONOMICS 20AEC002M 11:27AM 12:41PM 25-06-2022



25-06-2022 ASHWINI.S PG STUDENT II M.A. ECONOMICS 20AEC002M 9:14AM 10:08AM 25-06-2022

25-06-2022 CHAITHRA.HR PG STUDENT II M.A. ECONOMICS 20AEC004C 9:14AM 10:08AM 25-06-2022

25-06-2022 CHAITHRA.HR PG STUDENT II M.A. ECONOMICS 20AEC004C 11:27AM 12:42PM 25-06-2022

25-06-2022 PUNITH P UG STUDENT I B.COM B 20C118K 10:01AM 10:00AM 25-06-2022

25-06-2022 PUNITH P UG STUDENT I B.COM B 20C118K 9:10AM 9:13AM 25-06-2022

25-06-2022 SHARAN V UG STUDENT I B.COM B 20C123K 9:10AM 9:13AM 25-06-2022

25-06-2022 SHARAN V UG STUDENT I B.COM B 20C123K 10:02AM 10:00AM 25-06-2022

25-06-2022 POOJA YADAV UG STUDENT I B.COM F 20C350H 11:37AM 10:00AM 25-06-2022

25-06-2022 PUSHPA A UG STUDENT I B.COM F 20C354H 11:37AM 10:00AM 25-06-2022

25-06-2022 RAHUL V UG STUDENT BBA A 21B029K 1:23PM 1:25PM 25-06-2022

25-06-2022 TURANGI LAKSHMI NARAYANA UG STUDENT BBA A 21B039K 1:23PM 1:0PM 25-06-2022

25-06-2022 HARSH DUBEY UG STUDENT BBA  B 21B069H 8:31AM 3:00AM 25-06-2022

25-06-2022 ANURAG KUMAR UG STUDENT BBA  B 21B115H 8:17AM 3:00AM 25-06-2022

25-06-2022 BHAVANI K UG STUDENT BCOM A 21C008K 8:55AM 3:00AM 25-06-2022

25-06-2022 DUSHYANTH V UG STUDENT BCOM A 21C014K 8:16AM 3:00AM 25-06-2022

25-06-2022 KEERTHI D UG STUDENT BCOM A 21C022K 8:55AM 3:00AM 25-06-2022

25-06-2022 SANDRA SABU UG STUDENT BCOM A 21C041K 8:17AM 3:00AM 25-06-2022

25-06-2022 SHIVASHANKAR B UG STUDENT BCOM A 21C044K 8:18AM 3:00AM 25-06-2022

25-06-2022 SUNILKUMAR T UG STUDENT BCOM A 21C047K 8:56AM 3:00AM 25-06-2022

25-06-2022 LIKHITHA V UG STUDENT BCOM A 21C061K 8:41AM 8:45AM 25-06-2022

25-06-2022 LIKHITHA V UG STUDENT BCOM A 21C061K 8:48AM 3:00AM 25-06-2022

25-06-2022 CHARMIE D UG STUDENT BCOM B 21C153K 8:18AM 3:00AM 25-06-2022

25-06-2022 SATHYA K UG STUDENT BCOM B 21C156K 8:29AM 8:31AM 25-06-2022

25-06-2022 SATHYA K UG STUDENT BCOM B 21C156K 8:52AM 3:00AM 25-06-2022

25-06-2022 FIRDOUS KOUSER M UG STUDENT BCOM B 21C160K 10:46AM 1:06AM 25-06-2022

25-06-2022 JAYAKANTH G UG STUDENT BCOM  C 21C217K 8:23AM 3:00AM 25-06-2022

25-06-2022 NITHIN J UG STUDENT BCOM  C 21C264K 8:30AM 3:00AM 25-06-2022

25-06-2022 SURYA V UG STUDENT BCOM  E 21C447TA 8:16AM 10:12AM 25-06-2022

25-06-2022 PALLAVI T UG STUDENT BSC B 21CSPY021K 8:52AM 8:55AM 25-06-2022

25-06-2022 PAVITHRA R UG STUDENT BSC B 21CSPY022K 8:53AM 8:59AM 25-06-2022

25-06-2022 PAVITHRA R UG STUDENT BSC B 21CSPY022K 9:01AM 3:00AM 25-06-2022

25-06-2022 POOVIZHI D UG STUDENT BSC B 21CSPY023K 9:01AM 3:00AM 25-06-2022

25-06-2022 POOVIZHI D UG STUDENT BSC B 21CSPY023K 8:53AM 8:59AM 25-06-2022



25-06-2022 AKASH MARUTHI HOSAMANII UG STUDENT BA A 21PSE018K 8:56AM 1:0AM 25-06-2022

25-06-2022 GANESH H UG STUDENT BA A 21PSE023K 8:25AM 8:56AM 25-06-2022

25-06-2022 KAVYA N UG STUDENT BSC B 21PYCS039K 8:53AM 8:59AM 25-06-2022

25-06-2022 KAVYA N UG STUDENT BSC B 21PYCS039K 9:01AM 3:00AM 25-06-2022

25-06-2022 SANYA SHARMA UG STUDENT BSC B 21PYCS043K 8:59AM 9:01AM 25-06-2022

25-06-2022 SANYA SHARMA UG STUDENT BSC B 21PYCS043K 8:52AM 8:57AM 25-06-2022

27-06-2022 ANUSHA. D UG STUDENT II BBA A 19B003 1:30PM 1:33PM 27-06-2022

27-06-2022 ANUSHA. D UG STUDENT II BBA A 19B003 1:40PM 3:00PM 27-06-2022

27-06-2022 NANDINI. M UG STUDENT II BBA A 19B018 1:30PM 3:00PM 27-06-2022

27-06-2022 RANGANATH. Y.R UG STUDENT II BBA B 19B077K 9:14AM 3:00AM 27-06-2022

27-06-2022 ARCHANA V UG STUDENT II BCOM A 19C005K 1:28PM 1:35PM 27-06-2022

27-06-2022 GAGANA C UG STUDENT II BCOM A 19C013K 1:33PM 3:00PM 27-06-2022

27-06-2022 JATIN DEVADIGA UG STUDENT II BCOM A 19C017E 9:18AM 10:04AM 27-06-2022

27-06-2022 MANAS C UG STUDENT II BCOM A 19C022K 10:10AM 3:00AM 27-06-2022

27-06-2022 MONIKA M V UG STUDENT II BCOM A 19C023K 10:31AM 10:40AM 27-06-2022

27-06-2022 MONISHA S UG STUDENT II BCOM A 19C024K 10:30AM 10:35AM 27-06-2022

27-06-2022 MONISHA S UG STUDENT II BCOM A 19C024K 10:40AM 3:00AM 27-06-2022

27-06-2022 NIRUP B UG STUDENT II BCOM A 19C025K 9:18AM 10:04AM 27-06-2022

27-06-2022 PRADEEP T UG STUDENT II BCOM A 19C032K 10:22AM 3:00AM 27-06-2022

27-06-2022 PRASHANTA KUMAR UG STUDENT II BCOM A 19C033K 10:10AM 10:17AM 27-06-2022

27-06-2022 PRASHANTA KUMAR UG STUDENT II BCOM A 19C033K 10:43AM 3:00AM 27-06-2022

27-06-2022 SANANDU SHIVARAM UG STUDENT II BCOM A 19C043K 9:18AM 10:05AM 27-06-2022

27-06-2022 SANDHYA S M UG STUDENT II BCOM A 19C045K 1:28PM 1:31PM 27-06-2022

27-06-2022 SNEHA P UG STUDENT II BCOM A 19C048E 10:30AM 3:00AM 27-06-2022

27-06-2022 SUDEEP K UG STUDENT II BCOM A 19C050K 9:29AM 10:04AM 27-06-2022

27-06-2022 VIDYA R UG STUDENT II BCOM A 19C055K 10:31AM 10:42AM 27-06-2022

27-06-2022 YOGARAGHAVENDRA N UG STUDENT II BCOM A 19C056K 10:36AM 3:00AM 27-06-2022

27-06-2022 YUVAN SAGAR S UG STUDENT II BCOM A 19C057K 9:29AM 10:05AM 27-06-2022

27-06-2022 VISHALI D UG STUDENT II BCOM A 19C059K 10:31AM 10:42AM 27-06-2022

27-06-2022 OM PRAKASH S UG STUDENT II BCOM A 19C068T 10:23AM 9:03AM 27-06-2022

27-06-2022 DARSHAN SRINIVAS UG STUDENT II BCOM B 19C089K 10:10AM 3:00AM 27-06-2022

27-06-2022 UDAY SURYA G S UG STUDENT II BCOM B 19C130K 9:28AM 10:00AM 27-06-2022

27-06-2022 JEEVAN J UG STUDENT II BCOM C 19C176K 9:12AM 3:00AM 27-06-2022



27-06-2022 KARTHIK KUMAR S UG STUDENT II BCOM C 19C220K 9:12AM 9:0AM 27-06-2022

27-06-2022 JAYALAKSHMI C UG STUDENT II BCOM C 19C221K 2:09PM 3:00PM 27-06-2022

27-06-2022 DORE RAJ J UG STUDENT II BCOM C 19C224K 9:12AM 9:0AM 27-06-2022

27-06-2022 BHAVANA B V UG STUDENT II BCOM D 19C247K 10:27AM 9:07AM 27-06-2022

27-06-2022 MANASA S UG STUDENT II BCOM D 19C265K 1:36PM 3:00PM 27-06-2022

27-06-2022 MANIKANDAN M UG STUDENT II BCOM D 19C266T 8:37AM 3:00AM 27-06-2022

27-06-2022 NAVEENRAJ V UG STUDENT II BCOM D 19C274T 8:28AM 9:05AM 27-06-2022

27-06-2022 NIJA M UG STUDENT II BCOM D 19C275K 1:36PM 1:39PM 27-06-2022

27-06-2022 RAJESHWARI  G GOPAL UG STUDENT II BCOM D 19C282K 1:36PM 1:39PM 27-06-2022

27-06-2022 STEEVO JOSE UG STUDENT II BCOM D 19C288K 10:10AM 10:43AM 27-06-2022

27-06-2022 UMA S UG STUDENT II BCOM D 19C291K 1:36PM 1:39PM 27-06-2022

27-06-2022 JOHN BASCO A UG STUDENT II BCOM D 19C297E 11:09AM 9:09AM 27-06-2022

27-06-2022 ROOPA S UG STUDENT II BCOM D 19C303K 10:27AM 10:33AM 27-06-2022

27-06-2022 AAKASH G N UG STUDENT II BCOM E 19C321H 9:16AM 10:05AM 27-06-2022

27-06-2022 ABHISHEK TALUKDAR UG STUDENT II BCOM E 19C322H 9:15AM 10:06AM 27-06-2022

27-06-2022 AJITH KUMAR S UG STUDENT II BCOM E 19C323H 9:16AM 10:05AM 27-06-2022

27-06-2022 AKSHAY  KUMAR J UG STUDENT II BCOM E 19C324H 9:17AM 10:05AM 27-06-2022

27-06-2022 AMRITA JENA UG STUDENT II BCOM E 19C327H 9:15AM 10:06AM 27-06-2022

27-06-2022 AMRITA JENA UG STUDENT II BCOM E 19C327H 10:14AM 10:43AM 27-06-2022

27-06-2022 ARBEENA BEGUM M UG STUDENT II BCOM E 19C330H 10:05AM 9:05AM 27-06-2022

27-06-2022 ATHIRA S UG STUDENT II BCOM E 19C331H 9:12AM 10:05AM 27-06-2022

27-06-2022 ATUL VISHAL BECK UG STUDENT II BCOM E 19C332H 9:15AM 10:06AM 27-06-2022

27-06-2022 BALAJI S UG STUDENT II BCOM E 19C334T 10:13AM 3:00AM 27-06-2022

27-06-2022 BALAJI S UG STUDENT II BCOM E 19C334T 10:05AM 10:08AM 27-06-2022

27-06-2022 BALAJI S UG STUDENT II BCOM E 19C334T 9:19AM 9:23AM 27-06-2022

27-06-2022 CHARAN RAJ M S UG STUDENT II BCOM E 19c337h 9:31AM 10:06AM 27-06-2022

27-06-2022 CHARAN RAJ M S UG STUDENT II BCOM E 19c337h 9:17AM 9:28AM 27-06-2022

27-06-2022 DHARMENDHAR U UG STUDENT II BCOM E 19C338H 9:13AM 10:05AM 27-06-2022

27-06-2022 KAVYA A UG STUDENT II BCOM E 19C342H 9:17AM 10:05AM 27-06-2022

27-06-2022 KHUSHBOO KUMARI UG STUDENT II BCOM E 19C343H 9:16AM 10:05AM 27-06-2022

27-06-2022 LAKSHMI BHANDARI K UG STUDENT II BCOM E 19C345H 9:15AM 9:53AM 27-06-2022

27-06-2022 LEELA D UG STUDENT II BCOM E 19C346T 9:17AM 10:06AM 27-06-2022

27-06-2022 MAHALAKSHMI R UG STUDENT II BCOM E 19C347H 10:05AM 3:00AM 27-06-2022



27-06-2022 MAMTA N UG STUDENT II BCOM E 19C348T 9:14AM 10:04AM 27-06-2022

27-06-2022 MANISH KUMAR R UG STUDENT II BCOM E 19C349H 9:17AM 10:05AM 27-06-2022

27-06-2022 MANSI YADAV G UG STUDENT II BCOM E 19C350H 9:14AM 10:06AM 27-06-2022

27-06-2022 MEHUL M UG STUDENT II BCOM E 19C351T 9:16AM 10:05AM 27-06-2022

27-06-2022 NIRAJ KUMAR UG STUDENT II BCOM E 19C354H 9:17AM 10:05AM 27-06-2022

27-06-2022 NITISH KUMAR SWAIN UG STUDENT II BCOM E 19C355F 9:16AM 10:06AM 27-06-2022

27-06-2022 POOJA N UG STUDENT II BCOM E 19C356H 3:27PM 3:00PM 27-06-2022

27-06-2022 PRABHAT SHARMA UG STUDENT II BCOM E 19C357H 9:14AM 3:00AM 27-06-2022

27-06-2022 PRIYANKA UG STUDENT II BCOM E 19C358H 9:17AM 9:46AM 27-06-2022

27-06-2022 PRIYANKA UG STUDENT II BCOM E 19C358H 10:06AM 3:00AM 27-06-2022

27-06-2022 RISHU YADAV UG STUDENT II BCOM E 19C360H 10:06AM 3:00AM 27-06-2022

27-06-2022 RISHU YADAV UG STUDENT II BCOM E 19C360H 9:17AM 9:46AM 27-06-2022

27-06-2022 SANDEEP KUMAR K UG STUDENT II BCOM E 19c363h 10:06AM 9:06AM 27-06-2022

27-06-2022 SANDEEP KUMAR K UG STUDENT II BCOM E 19c363h 9:17AM 9:25AM 27-06-2022

27-06-2022 SHETTY KRIPALI RAMESH UG STUDENT II BCOM E 19c364h 9:14AM 10:06AM 27-06-2022

27-06-2022 SHWETHA S UG STUDENT II BCOM E 19C365H 9:17AM 10:05AM 27-06-2022

27-06-2022 SOMYA AGGARWAL UG STUDENT II BCOM E 19C366H 9:14AM 10:06AM 27-06-2022

27-06-2022 SUBHASINI T S UG STUDENT II BCOM E 19C368S 9:16AM 10:06AM 27-06-2022

27-06-2022 SYED JAFFAR J R UG STUDENT II BCOM E 19C370H 9:16AM 10:05AM 27-06-2022

27-06-2022 SYED JAFFAR J R UG STUDENT II BCOM E 19C370H 12:57PM 1:00PM 27-06-2022

27-06-2022 SYED JAFFAR J R UG STUDENT II BCOM E 19C370H 12:41PM 12:52PM 27-06-2022

27-06-2022 HEMALATHA P UG STUDENT II BCOM E 19C374H 9:15AM 10:05AM 27-06-2022

27-06-2022 HEMALATHA P UG STUDENT II BCOM E 19C374H 1:30PM 1:35PM 27-06-2022

27-06-2022 APARNA SURESH UG STUDENT II BCOM E 19C376H 9:12AM 10:04AM 27-06-2022

27-06-2022 DHIKSHITHA C UG STUDENT II BCOM E 19C377H 9:16AM 10:06AM 27-06-2022

27-06-2022 BHOLA TANWAR UG STUDENT II BCOM E 19C378H 9:17AM 10:06AM 27-06-2022

27-06-2022 LOHITH R UG STUDENT II BCOM E 19C380T 9:16AM 10:05AM 27-06-2022

27-06-2022 PRAVEEN P APPUGOL UG STUDENT 2 BA HEP 19HEP015K 10:27AM 9:07AM 27-06-2022

27-06-2022 ASHWINI.S PG STUDENT II M.A. ECONOMICS 20AEC002M 10:17AM 11:10AM 27-06-2022

27-06-2022 UMA.R PG STUDENT II M.A. ECONOMICS 20AEC007M 10:17AM 11:11AM 27-06-2022

27-06-2022 RUCHITHA S UG STUDENT 1 BBA 20B021K 2:01PM 3:08PM 27-06-2022

27-06-2022 RUCHITHA S UG STUDENT 1 BBA 20B021K 3:14PM 3:00PM 27-06-2022

27-06-2022 PAVITHRA S UG STUDENT 1 BBA 20B034K 2:01PM 3:00PM 27-06-2022



27-06-2022 SPOORTHY C G UG STUDENT 1 BBA 20B037K 2:01PM 3:09PM 27-06-2022

27-06-2022 SPOORTHY C G UG STUDENT 1 BBA 20B037K 3:14PM 0:0PM 27-06-2022

27-06-2022 LAVANYA M UG STUDENT 1 BBA 20B071K 1:23PM 3:00PM 27-06-2022

27-06-2022 ALEN SUNNY UG STUDENT 1 BBA 20B104H 10:21AM 10:28AM 27-06-2022

27-06-2022 ALEN SUNNY UG STUDENT 1 BBA 20B104H 10:32AM 3:00AM 27-06-2022

27-06-2022 JELSIYA VILSON UG STUDENT 1 BBA AVA 20BAV003H 8:28AM 8:32AM 27-06-2022

27-06-2022 JELSIYA VILSON UG STUDENT 1 BBA AVA 20BAV003H 9:10AM 3:00AM 27-06-2022

27-06-2022 PUNITH KUMAR D UG STUDENT 1 BBA AVA 20BAV007K 8:34AM 9:06AM 27-06-2022

27-06-2022 PUNITH KUMAR D UG STUDENT 1 BBA AVA 20BAV007K 2:15PM 0:0PM 27-06-2022

27-06-2022 JINU DEVASIA UG STUDENT 1 BBA AVA 20BAV012H 8:28AM 8:31AM 27-06-2022

27-06-2022 JINU DEVASIA UG STUDENT 1 BBA AVA 20BAV012H 9:05AM 3:00AM 27-06-2022

27-06-2022 TONY SABU UG STUDENT 1 BBA AVA 20BAV013H 8:32AM 9:10AM 27-06-2022

27-06-2022 SHARAN V UG STUDENT I B.COM B 20C123K 8:30AM 9:05AM 27-06-2022

27-06-2022 ASWIN GEORGE UG STUDENT I B.COM B 20C152M 10:21AM 10:32AM 27-06-2022

27-06-2022 SOWMYA R UG STUDENT I B.COM C 20C208K 8:27AM 9:04AM 27-06-2022

27-06-2022 NAVEEN L UG STUDENT I B.COM C 20C229K 8:50AM 9:04AM 27-06-2022

27-06-2022 SIVAKUMAR C UG STUDENT I B.COM D 20C289TA 11:50AM 10:00AM 27-06-2022

27-06-2022 SIVAKUMAR C UG STUDENT I B.COM D 20C289TA 11:45AM 11:47AM 27-06-2022

27-06-2022 CHANDRAKALA BASNET UG STUDENT I B.COM F 20C332H 10:49AM 10:00AM 27-06-2022

27-06-2022 POOJA YADAV UG STUDENT I B.COM F 20C350H 10:49AM 10:00AM 27-06-2022

27-06-2022 POOJA YADAV UG STUDENT I B.COM F 20C350H 10:20AM 10:22AM 27-06-2022

27-06-2022 PUSHPA A UG STUDENT I B.COM F 20C354H 10:20AM 10:49AM 27-06-2022

27-06-2022 REENA CHAUHAN UG STUDENT I B.COM F 20C356H 10:23AM 10:49AM 27-06-2022

27-06-2022 SUKITH R UG STUDENT I B.COM F 20C359TA 11:46AM 11:48AM 27-06-2022

27-06-2022 SUKITH R UG STUDENT I B.COM F 20C359TA 11:50AM 11:53AM 27-06-2022

27-06-2022 SUKITH R UG STUDENT I B.COM F 20C359TA 11:55AM 10:00AM 27-06-2022

27-06-2022 SURENDAR K UG STUDENT I B.COM F 20C360H 10:08AM 10:16AM 27-06-2022

27-06-2022 RADHA KRISHNA SHARMA O UG STUDENT I B.COM F 20C365H 8:31AM 10:00AM 27-06-2022

27-06-2022 SHIVAM MISHRA U UG STUDENT I B.COM F 20C372H 10:08AM 10:00AM 27-06-2022

27-06-2022 CHANDHANA C UG STUDENT 1 BSC CJP 20CJP004K 1:26PM 1:30PM 27-06-2022

27-06-2022 CHANDHANA C UG STUDENT 1 BSC CJP 20CJP004K 1:40PM 1:42PM 27-06-2022

27-06-2022 CHANDHANA C UG STUDENT 1 BSC CJP 20CJP004K 1:44PM 3:00PM 27-06-2022

27-06-2022 D GOWTHAM UG STUDENT 1 BSC CJP 20CJP005TA 1:28PM 3:00PM 27-06-2022



27-06-2022 K M DEEPSHIKHA UG STUDENT 1 BSC CJP 20CJP007H 10:11AM 10:18AM 27-06-2022

27-06-2022 SMITHA N UG STUDENT 1 BSC CJP 20CJP012K 10:11AM 10:18AM 27-06-2022

27-06-2022 VINAY R UG STUDENT 1 BSC CJP 20CJP021TA 11:57AM 12:02PM 27-06-2022

27-06-2022 HARISH R UG STUDENT I B.COM A 20CO21K 10:24AM 10:28AM 27-06-2022

27-06-2022 ADARSH SHIVAN UG STUDENT 1 BCA 20D002H 10:17AM 10:27AM 27-06-2022

27-06-2022 ADARSH SHIVAN UG STUDENT 1 BCA 20D002H 10:09AM 10:14AM 27-06-2022

27-06-2022 BALASUNDER V UG STUDENT 1 BCA 20D007 10:17AM 10:23AM 27-06-2022

27-06-2022 BALASUNDER V UG STUDENT 1 BCA 20D007 10:27AM 3:00AM 27-06-2022

27-06-2022 BHOOMIKA B S UG STUDENT 1 BCA 20D008K 1:25PM 0:0PM 27-06-2022

27-06-2022 GEBIN GEORGE UG STUDENT 1 BCA 20D011H 10:09AM 10:11AM 27-06-2022

27-06-2022 JITHIN SHAJI UG STUDENT 1 BCA 20D018M 2:03PM 3:00PM 27-06-2022

27-06-2022 JITHIN SHAJI UG STUDENT 1 BCA 20D018M 1:59PM 2:01PM 27-06-2022

27-06-2022 JITHIN SHAJI UG STUDENT 1 BCA 20D018M 10:21AM 10:28AM 27-06-2022

27-06-2022 JITHIN SHAJI UG STUDENT 1 BCA 20D018M 10:30AM 10:32AM 27-06-2022

27-06-2022 LAVANYA A UG STUDENT 1 BCA 20D023H 1:25PM 1:30PM 27-06-2022

27-06-2022 SANTHOSH K UG STUDENT 1 BCA 20D035K 10:32AM 10:35AM 27-06-2022

27-06-2022 K THAMARAI KANNAN UG STUDENT 1 BCA 20D052 10:32AM 10:35AM 27-06-2022

27-06-2022 SANDHYA S UG STUDENT 1 BA HEP 20HEP039K 11:15AM 11:18AM 27-06-2022

27-06-2022 S PRAVEENSHREE THANUJA UG STUDENT 1 BSC PCM 20PCM015K 10:29AM 0:09AM 27-06-2022

27-06-2022 S PRAVEENSHREE THANUJA UG STUDENT 1 BSC PCM 20PCM015K 10:22AM 10:27AM 27-06-2022

27-06-2022 MAHESH RAO UG STUDENT I B.COM TT 20T005TA 11:51AM 11:55AM 27-06-2022

27-06-2022 VIDYA D B PG STUDENT MA-ECONOMICS 21aec004c 1:51PM 2:05PM 27-06-2022

27-06-2022 ASHVITHA S UG STUDENT BBA A 21B004K 8:32AM 9:06AM 27-06-2022

27-06-2022 TURANGI LAKSHMI NARAYANA UG STUDENT BBA A 21B039K 10:44AM 1:04AM 27-06-2022

27-06-2022 SHASHI KUMAR M UG STUDENT BBA A 21B051K 8:24AM 1:0AM 27-06-2022

27-06-2022 ALVIN MATHEW UG STUDENT BBA  B 21B061K 11:01AM 11:36AM 27-06-2022

27-06-2022 ASHWINI R UG STUDENT BBA  B 21B062H 11:08AM 11:36AM 27-06-2022

27-06-2022 ASHWINI R UG STUDENT BBA  B 21B062H 2:15PM 3:00PM 27-06-2022

27-06-2022 C JITHESH UG STUDENT BBA  B 21B065E 11:35AM 3:00AM 27-06-2022

27-06-2022 DAYAS SIVA K UG STUDENT BBA  B 21B067TA 10:50AM 11:37AM 27-06-2022

27-06-2022 GOVIND KUMAR.B UG STUDENT BBA  B 21B068K 10:51AM 11:01AM 27-06-2022

27-06-2022 GOVIND KUMAR.B UG STUDENT BBA  B 21B068K 11:35AM 3:00AM 27-06-2022

27-06-2022 HARSH DUBEY UG STUDENT BBA  B 21B069H 11:35AM 3:00AM 27-06-2022



27-06-2022 HARSH DUBEY UG STUDENT BBA  B 21B069H 10:51AM 11:01AM 27-06-2022

27-06-2022 JEBIN J UG STUDENT BBA  B 21B070K 11:01AM 11:36AM 27-06-2022

27-06-2022 JESTINA A UG STUDENT BBA  B 21B071TA 11:07AM 11:37AM 27-06-2022

27-06-2022 KIRAN M UG STUDENT BBA  B 21B072K 11:01AM 11:36AM 27-06-2022

27-06-2022 MARIA PRINCY A R UG STUDENT BBA  B 21B075K 11:07AM 11:37AM 27-06-2022

27-06-2022 MOHAMMED ANIES S UG STUDENT BBA  B 21B076K 11:37AM 1:07AM 27-06-2022

27-06-2022 MOHAMMED ANIES S UG STUDENT BBA  B 21B076K 10:51AM 11:35AM 27-06-2022

27-06-2022 MOHAMMED FAIZAN S UG STUDENT BBA  B 21B077K 10:51AM 11:35AM 27-06-2022

27-06-2022 NAVINKUMAR K UG STUDENT BBA  B 21B079TA 10:51AM 10:56AM 27-06-2022

27-06-2022 NAVINKUMAR K UG STUDENT BBA  B 21B079TA 11:35AM 3:00AM 27-06-2022

27-06-2022 NIVETHA D K UG STUDENT BBA  B 21B080TA 2:15PM 1:0PM 27-06-2022

27-06-2022 NIVETHA D K UG STUDENT BBA  B 21B080TA 10:59AM 11:37AM 27-06-2022

27-06-2022 PRINTU KUMAR SINGH UG STUDENT BBA  B 21B081K 10:51AM 11:33AM 27-06-2022

27-06-2022 RAJASEKAR A UG STUDENT BBA  B 21B082TA 10:50AM 11:34AM 27-06-2022

27-06-2022 SACHIN DUBEY UG STUDENT BBA  B 21B085K 10:51AM 11:35AM 27-06-2022

27-06-2022 VINOD A SUTHAR UG STUDENT BBA  B 21B091K 10:51AM 11:34AM 27-06-2022

27-06-2022 SWETHA P UG STUDENT BBA  B 21B094TA 11:15AM 11:22AM 27-06-2022

27-06-2022 SWETHA P UG STUDENT BBA  B 21B094TA 11:24AM 11:36AM 27-06-2022

27-06-2022 SWETHA P UG STUDENT BBA  B 21B094TA 11:08AM 11:12AM 27-06-2022

27-06-2022 PRAMNATH S CHATERJEE UG STUDENT BBA  B 21B095H 10:55AM 11:33AM 27-06-2022

27-06-2022 VIKRAM BABU C UG STUDENT BBA  B 21B098TA 10:54AM 11:34AM 27-06-2022

27-06-2022 JUSTIN BIBIYAN UG STUDENT BBA  B 21B099K 11:01AM 11:36AM 27-06-2022

27-06-2022 KRISHIKA S REDDY UG STUDENT BBA  B 21B101K 10:53AM 11:35AM 27-06-2022

27-06-2022 ROSHINI C UG STUDENT BBA  B 21B103K 10:59AM 11:36AM 27-06-2022

27-06-2022 CHANDAN KUMAR P UG STUDENT BBA  B 21B104TA 10:54AM 11:34AM 27-06-2022

27-06-2022 KOKILA VANI S UG STUDENT BBA  B 21B106K 11:07AM 11:37AM 27-06-2022

27-06-2022 MOHAMMED SARJOON UG STUDENT BBA  B 21B107K 10:52AM 3:00AM 27-06-2022

27-06-2022 SHREYAS R UG STUDENT BBA  B 21B110K 10:55AM 11:33AM 27-06-2022

27-06-2022 NAGARAJ V UG STUDENT BBA  B 21B113TA 11:01AM 11:35AM 27-06-2022

27-06-2022 DIWAKAR S UG STUDENT BBA  B 21B114TA 11:01AM 11:36AM 27-06-2022

27-06-2022 ANURAG KUMAR UG STUDENT BBA  B 21B115H 10:51AM 11:01AM 27-06-2022

27-06-2022 ANURAG KUMAR UG STUDENT BBA  B 21B115H 11:04AM 11:36AM 27-06-2022

27-06-2022 SHERWIN M UG STUDENT BBA - AVIATION 21BAV007K 8:29AM 9:05AM 27-06-2022



27-06-2022 SHERWIN M UG STUDENT BBA - AVIATION 21BAV007K 11:58AM 12:25PM 27-06-2022

27-06-2022 AHALYA V UG STUDENT BCOM A 21C003K 11:43AM 11:46AM 27-06-2022

27-06-2022 AHALYA V UG STUDENT BCOM A 21C003K 8:30AM 9:04AM 27-06-2022

27-06-2022 ARPUDA IRUDAYA RAJ S UG STUDENT BCOM A 21C006K 11:50AM 11:54AM 27-06-2022

27-06-2022 ARPUDA IRUDAYA RAJ S UG STUDENT BCOM A 21C006K 12:24PM 3:00PM 27-06-2022

27-06-2022 BHAVANI K UG STUDENT BCOM A 21C008K 2:10PM 2:12PM 27-06-2022

27-06-2022 HARINI R UG STUDENT BCOM A 21C015K 10:23AM 10:27AM 27-06-2022

27-06-2022 HARINI R UG STUDENT BCOM A 21C015K 10:16AM 10:21AM 27-06-2022

27-06-2022 JOHNSON LEO S UG STUDENT BCOM A 21C019K 2:11PM 2:14PM 27-06-2022

27-06-2022 KAVITHA M UG STUDENT BCOM A 21C021K 8:35AM 9:06AM 27-06-2022

27-06-2022 KEERTHI D UG STUDENT BCOM A 21C022K 2:10PM 2:12PM 27-06-2022

27-06-2022 MONICA SHARMA B UG STUDENT BCOM A 21C025K 11:43AM 11:46AM 27-06-2022

27-06-2022 POOJA GA UG STUDENT BCOM A 21C029K 10:16AM 3:00AM 27-06-2022

27-06-2022 RANJITH KUMAR P G UG STUDENT BCOM A 21C036K 11:50AM 3:00AM 27-06-2022

27-06-2022 THARUN R UG STUDENT BCOM A 21C054K 2:11PM 2:13PM 27-06-2022

27-06-2022 JEEVANTH N UG STUDENT BCOM A 21C056K 11:50AM 3:00AM 27-06-2022

27-06-2022 AKHILA N UG STUDENT BCOM A 21C060K 11:54AM 12:25PM 27-06-2022

27-06-2022 AKHILA N UG STUDENT BCOM A 21C060K 11:43AM 11:45AM 27-06-2022

27-06-2022 LIKHITHA V UG STUDENT BCOM A 21C061K 10:44AM 10:46AM 27-06-2022

27-06-2022 AKSHAY K UG STUDENT BCOM A 21C062K 11:50AM 12:24PM 27-06-2022

27-06-2022 AISHWARYA MOHAN UG STUDENT BCOM B 21C102K 10:50AM 11:45AM 27-06-2022

27-06-2022 AISHWARYA MOHAN UG STUDENT BCOM B 21C102K 11:54AM 12:25PM 27-06-2022

27-06-2022 ALFIYA BEGUM UG STUDENT BCOM B 21C104K 11:44AM 11:54AM 27-06-2022

27-06-2022 BHARATH N H UG STUDENT BCOM B 21C106K 11:42AM 11:44AM 27-06-2022

27-06-2022 BHARATH N H UG STUDENT BCOM B 21C106K 12:03PM 12:23PM 27-06-2022

27-06-2022 BHARATH N H UG STUDENT BCOM B 21C106K 12:25PM 1:05PM 27-06-2022

27-06-2022 BHUMIKA B PATIL UG STUDENT BCOM B 21C107K 12:22PM 12:26PM 27-06-2022

27-06-2022 BHUMIKA B PATIL UG STUDENT BCOM B 21C107K 12:30PM 12:32PM 27-06-2022

27-06-2022 BHUMIKA B PATIL UG STUDENT BCOM B 21C107K 12:34PM 1:04PM 27-06-2022

27-06-2022 BHUMIKA B PATIL UG STUDENT BCOM B 21C107K 9:11AM 11:49AM 27-06-2022

27-06-2022 CHAITHRA S UG STUDENT BCOM B 21C108K 12:25PM 3:00PM 27-06-2022

27-06-2022 CHAITHRA S UG STUDENT BCOM B 21C108K 11:43AM 11:45AM 27-06-2022

27-06-2022 DIVYA T K UG STUDENT BCOM B 21C112K 11:50AM 12:26PM 27-06-2022



27-06-2022 DIVYA T K UG STUDENT BCOM B 21C112K 12:32PM 12:34PM 27-06-2022

27-06-2022 GANAVI R UG STUDENT BCOM B 21C113K 11:49AM 12:23PM 27-06-2022

27-06-2022 JEEVITHA M UG STUDENT BCOM B 21C117K 11:50AM 12:26PM 27-06-2022

27-06-2022 JOHNSON S UG STUDENT BCOM B 21C118K 11:44AM 12:24PM 27-06-2022

27-06-2022 KAVITHA N UG STUDENT BCOM B 21C119K 12:23PM 3:00PM 27-06-2022

27-06-2022 KAVITHA N UG STUDENT BCOM B 21C119K 10:43AM 11:43AM 27-06-2022

27-06-2022 KIRAN KUMAR V UG STUDENT BCOM B 21C120K 11:49AM 12:23PM 27-06-2022

27-06-2022 MANISHA O UG STUDENT BCOM B 21C122K 11:47AM 12:23PM 27-06-2022

27-06-2022 MELVIN PRATHIK UG STUDENT BCOM B 21C123K 11:48AM 12:24PM 27-06-2022

27-06-2022 MELVIN PRATHIK UG STUDENT BCOM B 21C123K 11:42AM 11:44AM 27-06-2022

27-06-2022 NEETHU L UG STUDENT BCOM B 21C126K 11:47AM 12:23PM 27-06-2022

27-06-2022 POOJA MALLIK UG STUDENT BCOM B 21C127K 11:44AM 11:54AM 27-06-2022

27-06-2022 PRASHANTH S  (SHANKARA NAIK) UG STUDENT BCOM B 21C129K 11:49AM 12:23PM 27-06-2022

27-06-2022 PUNITH J S UG STUDENT BCOM B 21C132K 11:43AM 12:23PM 27-06-2022

27-06-2022 RAVI U UG STUDENT BCOM B 21C135K 8:17AM 3:00AM 27-06-2022

27-06-2022 ROSHAN S UG STUDENT BCOM B 21C136K 12:24PM 3:00PM 27-06-2022

27-06-2022 RUKSANA I UG STUDENT BCOM B 21C137K 11:50AM 3:00AM 27-06-2022

27-06-2022 SANJEETHA A UG STUDENT BCOM B 21C140K 12:02PM 3:00PM 27-06-2022

27-06-2022 SHARAVATHI S UG STUDENT BCOM B 21C142K 12:26PM 12:32PM 27-06-2022

27-06-2022 SHARAVATHI S UG STUDENT BCOM B 21C142K 12:34PM 3:00PM 27-06-2022

27-06-2022 SHARAVATHI S UG STUDENT BCOM B 21C142K 11:49AM 12:24PM 27-06-2022

27-06-2022 SHRAVAN N UG STUDENT BCOM B 21C143K 11:49AM 3:00AM 27-06-2022

27-06-2022 SREEDA M UG STUDENT BCOM B 21C144K 12:33PM 3:00PM 27-06-2022

27-06-2022 SREEDA M UG STUDENT BCOM B 21C144K 12:06PM 12:23PM 27-06-2022

27-06-2022 UMESH V UG STUDENT BCOM B 21C147K 2:16PM 3:00PM 27-06-2022

27-06-2022 UMESH V UG STUDENT BCOM B 21C147K 12:20PM 12:23PM 27-06-2022

27-06-2022 UMESH V UG STUDENT BCOM B 21C147K 9:18AM 11:44AM 27-06-2022

27-06-2022 VIJAY V M UG STUDENT BCOM B 21C149K 12:24PM 2:16PM 27-06-2022

27-06-2022 VIJAY V M UG STUDENT BCOM B 21C149K 11:44AM 12:20PM 27-06-2022

27-06-2022 NAVEEN KUMAR C UG STUDENT BCOM B 21C151K 2:16PM 1:0PM 27-06-2022

27-06-2022 KRISHNA L UG STUDENT BCOM B 21C152K 11:44AM 11:48AM 27-06-2022

27-06-2022 KRISHNA L UG STUDENT BCOM B 21C152K 12:24PM 3:00PM 27-06-2022

27-06-2022 JEEVAN K UG STUDENT BCOM B 21C157K 8:30AM 11:44AM 27-06-2022



27-06-2022 JEEVAN K UG STUDENT BCOM B 21C157K 12:20PM 12:23PM 27-06-2022

27-06-2022 FIRDOUS KOUSER M UG STUDENT BCOM B 21C160K 11:42AM 12:22PM 27-06-2022

27-06-2022 YASHWANTH UG STUDENT BCOM B 21C161K 11:49AM 12:24PM 27-06-2022

27-06-2022 SURAJ KUMAR M UG STUDENT BCOM B 21C163K 10:39AM 11:44AM 27-06-2022

27-06-2022 TEJASKUMAR P UG STUDENT BCOM B 21C164K 11:44AM 12:23PM 27-06-2022

27-06-2022 MARY BESALIA C UG STUDENT BCOM  C 21C223K 8:57AM 10:57AM 27-06-2022

27-06-2022 MARY BESALIA C UG STUDENT BCOM  C 21C223K 11:36AM 1:06AM 27-06-2022

27-06-2022 NAMRATHA S B UG STUDENT BCOM  C 21C225K 8:26AM 9:04AM 27-06-2022

27-06-2022 PRAVEEN H UG STUDENT BCOM  C 21C230K 8:27AM 9:07AM 27-06-2022

27-06-2022 SHAKTHIVEL G UG STUDENT BCOM  C 21C242K 8:20AM 8:23AM 27-06-2022

27-06-2022 MAHESH M UG STUDENT BCOM  C 21C257K 10:27AM 10:32AM 27-06-2022

27-06-2022 ABHIRAJ KULKARNI UG STUDENT BCOM  D 21C301K 12:35PM 1:16PM 27-06-2022

27-06-2022 ANNUSHA RAUT UG STUDENT BCOM  D 21C303K 12:35PM 1:19PM 27-06-2022

27-06-2022 ANNUSHA RAUT UG STUDENT BCOM  D 21C303K 9:11AM 10:09AM 27-06-2022

27-06-2022 BERI VISHNU VARDHAN REDDY UG STUDENT BCOM  D 21C306K 12:36PM 1:16PM 27-06-2022

27-06-2022 CHANDANA V UG STUDENT BCOM  D 21C309K 12:50PM 12:52PM 27-06-2022

27-06-2022 CHANDANA V UG STUDENT BCOM  D 21C309K 10:36AM 12:35PM 27-06-2022

27-06-2022 CHANDANA V UG STUDENT BCOM  D 21C309K 1:17PM 3:00PM 27-06-2022

27-06-2022 DAYANAND UG STUDENT BCOM  D 21C310K 12:36PM 1:16PM 27-06-2022

27-06-2022 DHANUSHREE M UG STUDENT BCOM  D 21C311K 12:36PM 1:16PM 27-06-2022

27-06-2022 GUNAVATHI S UG STUDENT BCOM  D 21C314K 12:36PM 1:17PM 27-06-2022

27-06-2022 GUNAVATHI S UG STUDENT BCOM  D 21C314K 8:25AM 9:05AM 27-06-2022

27-06-2022 HEMANTH N UG STUDENT BCOM  D 21C315K 1:16PM 3:00PM 27-06-2022

27-06-2022 HEMANTH N UG STUDENT BCOM  D 21C315K 8:17AM 12:39PM 27-06-2022

27-06-2022 KANTHAMANI R UG STUDENT BCOM  D 21C319K 12:37PM 1:18PM 27-06-2022

27-06-2022 KEERTHANA N UG STUDENT BCOM  D 21C320K 12:37PM 1:18PM 27-06-2022

27-06-2022 MOULENDRA S UG STUDENT BCOM  D 21C324K 12:55PM 1:17PM 27-06-2022

27-06-2022 PAVAN KUMAR S K UG STUDENT BCOM  D 21C326K 12:36PM 1:16PM 27-06-2022

27-06-2022 PAVAN KUMAR S K UG STUDENT BCOM  D 21C326K 8:23AM 9:07AM 27-06-2022

27-06-2022 PRERANA SHARMA D UG STUDENT BCOM  D 21C330K 12:42PM 12:55PM 27-06-2022

27-06-2022 PRERANA SHARMA D UG STUDENT BCOM  D 21C330K 1:16PM 1:0PM 27-06-2022

27-06-2022 RITU J UG STUDENT BCOM  D 21C335K 12:36PM 3:00PM 27-06-2022

27-06-2022 ROHAN KUMAR MALLICK G UG STUDENT BCOM  D 21C336K 12:35PM 3:00PM 27-06-2022



27-06-2022 SAMIRA TASNEEM S UG STUDENT BCOM  D 21C339K 12:39PM 1:13PM 27-06-2022

27-06-2022 SELVI R UG STUDENT BCOM  D 21C341K 12:39PM 1:18PM 27-06-2022

27-06-2022 SHAISTHA UG STUDENT BCOM  D 21C342K 12:41PM 3:00PM 27-06-2022

27-06-2022 SHWETHA B S UG STUDENT BCOM  D 21C344K 12:42PM 12:48PM 27-06-2022

27-06-2022 SHWETHA B S UG STUDENT BCOM  D 21C344K 12:50PM 1:17PM 27-06-2022

27-06-2022 TEJAS B Y UG STUDENT BCOM  D 21C347K 1:16PM 1:0PM 27-06-2022

27-06-2022 VIDHYASHREE B UG STUDENT BCOM  D 21C350K 2:16PM 3:00PM 27-06-2022

27-06-2022 VISHAL KUMAR R UG STUDENT BCOM  D 21C351K 12:36PM 1:06PM 27-06-2022

27-06-2022 HAJIRA KHANUM UG STUDENT BCOM  D 21C354K 12:39PM 1:05PM 27-06-2022

27-06-2022 HAJIRA KHANUM UG STUDENT BCOM  D 21C354K 1:08PM 1:10PM 27-06-2022

27-06-2022 HAJIRA KHANUM UG STUDENT BCOM  D 21C354K 1:12PM 3:00PM 27-06-2022

27-06-2022 DILEEP J UG STUDENT BCOM  D 21C360K 8:23AM 9:07AM 27-06-2022

27-06-2022 ARCHANA V UG STUDENT BCOM  E 21C406TA 11:58AM 3:00AM 27-06-2022

27-06-2022 BEERESH R UG STUDENT BCOM  E 21C408TE 10:04AM 3:00AM 27-06-2022

27-06-2022 BEERESH R UG STUDENT BCOM  E 21C408TE 9:17AM 9:19AM 27-06-2022

27-06-2022 HARI DHARSHAN M UG STUDENT BCOM  E 21C417TA 9:16AM 1:0AM 27-06-2022

27-06-2022 NAVEEN RAJ S UG STUDENT BCOM  E 21C426TA 11:58AM 1:08AM 27-06-2022

27-06-2022 THASA PRAKASAM UG STUDENT BCOM  E 21C441TA 10:46AM 3:00AM 27-06-2022

27-06-2022 YADHAV M UG STUDENT BCOM  E 21C444TA 10:46AM 3:00AM 27-06-2022

27-06-2022 VIKRAM GUPTA UG STUDENT BCOM  E 21C451E 10:32AM 10:44AM 27-06-2022

27-06-2022 NAGAMANI M UG STUDENT BCOM  E 21C454TE 9:16AM 9:19AM 27-06-2022

27-06-2022 NAGAMANI M UG STUDENT BCOM  E 21C454TE 10:04AM 3:00AM 27-06-2022

27-06-2022 KUSUMASIRI R PG STUDENT MCOM 21COM004C 8:31AM 11:02AM 27-06-2022

27-06-2022 KEERTHANA LEKHA M UG STUDENT BSC B 21CSEL001K 10:31AM 10:38AM 27-06-2022

27-06-2022 RAMYA R UG STUDENT BCA 21D028K 10:44AM 3:00AM 27-06-2022

27-06-2022 SHILPA A UG STUDENT BCA 21D034K 10:43AM 2:13PM 27-06-2022

27-06-2022 SHILPA A UG STUDENT BCA 21D034K 10:34AM 10:41AM 27-06-2022

27-06-2022 SHILPA A UG STUDENT BCA 21D034K 2:24PM 3:00PM 27-06-2022

27-06-2022 SWATHI M P UG STUDENT BCA 21D037K 10:12AM 10:16AM 27-06-2022

27-06-2022 SWETHA K S UG STUDENT BCA 21D038K 10:34AM 10:41AM 27-06-2022

27-06-2022 SWETHA K S UG STUDENT BCA 21D038K 10:43AM 2:24PM 27-06-2022

27-06-2022 THANISHA S UG STUDENT BCA 21D040K 10:43AM 2:13PM 27-06-2022

27-06-2022 THANISHA S UG STUDENT BCA 21D040K 10:38AM 10:41AM 27-06-2022



27-06-2022 THANISHA S UG STUDENT BCA 21D040K 10:34AM 10:36AM 27-06-2022

27-06-2022 THANISHA S UG STUDENT BCA 21D040K 2:20PM 3:00PM 27-06-2022

27-06-2022 VANISHREE R UG STUDENT BCA 21D042K 2:21PM 3:00PM 27-06-2022

27-06-2022 VANISHREE R UG STUDENT BCA 21D042K 2:13PM 2:19PM 27-06-2022

27-06-2022 VANISHREE R UG STUDENT BCA 21D042K 10:34AM 10:38AM 27-06-2022

27-06-2022 VANISHREE R UG STUDENT BCA 21D042K 10:41AM 10:43AM 27-06-2022

27-06-2022 BHAVANA D UG STUDENT BCA 21D046K 10:45AM 10:48AM 27-06-2022

27-06-2022 RAKSHITHA S UG STUDENT BCA 21D047K 2:13PM 2:23PM 27-06-2022

27-06-2022 RAVICHANDRA M R UG STUDENT BCA 21D060K 10:44AM 10:54AM 27-06-2022

27-06-2022 LAVANYA N UG STUDENT BSC A 21PM010K 11:59AM 12:10PM 27-06-2022

27-06-2022 LAVANYA N UG STUDENT BSC A 21PM010K 12:18PM 12:29PM 27-06-2022

27-06-2022 DIVYA H M UG STUDENT BSC B 21PYCS038K 10:45AM 10:48AM 27-06-2022

27-06-2022 GANGA BHAVANI M UG STUDENT BSC B 21PYCS040K 10:36AM 10:38AM 27-06-2022

27-06-2022 GANGA BHAVANI M UG STUDENT BSC B 21PYCS040K 10:31AM 10:34AM 27-06-2022

27-06-2022 ABHI S UG STUDENT I B.COM TT 21T001K 10:52AM 10:00AM 27-06-2022

27-06-2022 YASHWANTH K UG STUDENT BCOM  F 21T023K 10:51AM 11:37AM 27-06-2022

28-06-2022 SHRAVYA. V UG STUDENT II BBA A 19B026 8:48AM 3:00AM 28-06-2022

28-06-2022 RANGANATH. Y.R UG STUDENT II BBA B 19B077K 10:17AM 3:00AM 28-06-2022

28-06-2022 MANAS C UG STUDENT II BCOM A 19C022K 10:15AM 3:00AM 28-06-2022

28-06-2022 MONIKA M V UG STUDENT II BCOM A 19C023K 1:35PM 1:40PM 28-06-2022

28-06-2022 MONISHA S UG STUDENT II BCOM A 19C024K 1:40PM 3:00PM 28-06-2022

28-06-2022 MONISHA S UG STUDENT II BCOM A 19C024K 1:35PM 1:37PM 28-06-2022

28-06-2022 PRASHANTA KUMAR UG STUDENT II BCOM A 19C033K 1:25PM 1:27PM 28-06-2022

28-06-2022 PRASHANTA KUMAR UG STUDENT II BCOM A 19C033K 10:10AM 10:42AM 28-06-2022

28-06-2022 PRASHANTA KUMAR UG STUDENT II BCOM A 19C033K 1:34PM 1:37PM 28-06-2022

28-06-2022 PRASHANTA KUMAR UG STUDENT II BCOM A 19C033K 1:44PM 1:46PM 28-06-2022

28-06-2022 YOGARAGHAVENDRA N UG STUDENT II BCOM A 19C056K 10:29AM 3:00AM 28-06-2022

28-06-2022 OM PRAKASH S UG STUDENT II BCOM A 19C068T 10:26AM 10:36AM 28-06-2022

28-06-2022 OM PRAKASH S UG STUDENT II BCOM A 19C068T 1:24PM 1:38PM 28-06-2022

28-06-2022 DARSHAN SRINIVAS UG STUDENT II BCOM B 19C089K 10:15AM 3:00AM 28-06-2022

28-06-2022 HARSHA N UG STUDENT II BCOM C 19C173K 1:47PM 3:00PM 28-06-2022

28-06-2022 SANJANA RAI UG STUDENT II BCOM C 19C199E 1:23PM 1:35PM 28-06-2022

28-06-2022 SANJANA RAI UG STUDENT II BCOM C 19C199E 1:48PM 3:00PM 28-06-2022



28-06-2022 SARIKA M UG STUDENT II BCOM C 19C201K 10:22AM 10:35AM 28-06-2022

28-06-2022 SHANKAR V R UG STUDENT II BCOM C 19C202K 10:19AM 10:22AM 28-06-2022

28-06-2022 SHANKAR V R UG STUDENT II BCOM C 19C202K 10:35AM 9:05AM 28-06-2022

28-06-2022 SWAROOP N UG STUDENT II BCOM C 19C212K 1:25PM 1:42PM 28-06-2022

28-06-2022 SWAROOP N UG STUDENT II BCOM C 19C212K 1:47PM 3:00PM 28-06-2022

28-06-2022 TEJASWINI M UG STUDENT II BCOM C 19C213K 1:23PM 3:00PM 28-06-2022

28-06-2022 VAISHNAVI M UG STUDENT II BCOM C 19C216K 1:23PM 3:00PM 28-06-2022

28-06-2022 AJITH KRISHNA S UG STUDENT II BCOM D 19C242K 10:12AM 10:33AM 28-06-2022

28-06-2022 ANITAMARY BUDDINI UG STUDENT II BCOM D 19C245K 10:43AM 10:45AM 28-06-2022

28-06-2022 ANITAMARY BUDDINI UG STUDENT II BCOM D 19C245K 10:38AM 10:41AM 28-06-2022

28-06-2022 ANITAMARY BUDDINI UG STUDENT II BCOM D 19C245K 10:29AM 10:35AM 28-06-2022

28-06-2022 ANITAMARY BUDDINI UG STUDENT II BCOM D 19C245K 10:49AM 3:00AM 28-06-2022

28-06-2022 GOPI D UG STUDENT II BCOM D 19C254K 1:38PM 1:43PM 28-06-2022

28-06-2022 GOPI D UG STUDENT II BCOM D 19C254K 1:24PM 1:28PM 28-06-2022

28-06-2022 MAHESH J JOTHESHA UG STUDENT II BCOM D 19C264K 10:44AM 9:04AM 28-06-2022

28-06-2022 MANOJ J UG STUDENT II BCOM D 19C268K 8:29AM 9:04AM 28-06-2022

28-06-2022 NAVEENRAJ V UG STUDENT II BCOM D 19C274T 8:28AM 9:04AM 28-06-2022

28-06-2022 SINDHU S M UG STUDENT II BCOM D 19C285K 10:46AM 10:50AM 28-06-2022

28-06-2022 SINDHU S M UG STUDENT II BCOM D 19C285K 10:29AM 10:41AM 28-06-2022

28-06-2022 VINAY K UG STUDENT II BCOM D 19C294K 8:29AM 9:04AM 28-06-2022

28-06-2022 VINOD C UG STUDENT II BCOM D 19C295K 1:22PM 1:41PM 28-06-2022

28-06-2022 VINOD C UG STUDENT II BCOM D 19C295K 1:45PM 3:00PM 28-06-2022

28-06-2022 MARTIN R UG STUDENT II BCOM D 19C300E 10:37AM 10:45AM 28-06-2022

28-06-2022 S C DARSHAN UG STUDENT II BCOM D 19C302K 12:41PM 1:19PM 28-06-2022

28-06-2022 AMRITA JENA UG STUDENT II BCOM E 19C327H 10:42AM 1:26PM 28-06-2022

28-06-2022 AMRITA JENA UG STUDENT II BCOM E 19C327H 10:20AM 10:26AM 28-06-2022

28-06-2022 AMRITA JENA UG STUDENT II BCOM E 19C327H 1:44PM 1:46PM 28-06-2022

28-06-2022 AMRITA JENA UG STUDENT II BCOM E 19C327H 1:34PM 1:39PM 28-06-2022

28-06-2022 KHUSHBOO KUMARI UG STUDENT II BCOM E 19C343H 12:34PM 12:36PM 28-06-2022

28-06-2022 LEELA D UG STUDENT II BCOM E 19C346T 1:33PM 1:41PM 28-06-2022

28-06-2022 LEELA D UG STUDENT II BCOM E 19C346T 1:47PM 3:00PM 28-06-2022

28-06-2022 BHOLA TANWAR UG STUDENT II BCOM E 19C378H 1:47PM 3:00PM 28-06-2022

28-06-2022 BHOLA TANWAR UG STUDENT II BCOM E 19C378H 1:33PM 1:43PM 28-06-2022



28-06-2022 AKASH S R UG STUDENT 2 BA HEP 19HEP001K 9:13AM 9:0AM 28-06-2022

28-06-2022 GIRISH G UG STUDENT 2 BA HEP 19HEP007K 10:59AM 11:16AM 28-06-2022

28-06-2022 GOD FRIGEWIN UG STUDENT 2 BA HEP 19HEP008K 9:13AM 3:00AM 28-06-2022

28-06-2022 KAVYA G L UG STUDENT 2 BA HEP 19HEP010H 11:07AM 9:07AM 28-06-2022

28-06-2022 MR. HEIGWANGSING UG STUDENT 2 BA HES 19HES006E 12:44PM 3:00PM 28-06-2022

28-06-2022 NIRUPAMA JOSE UG STUDENT 2 BA JPE 19JPE011M 1:31PM 3:00PM 28-06-2022

28-06-2022 HARSHA REDDY H R UG STUDENT II BCOM F 19T007K 8:54AM 3:00AM 28-06-2022

28-06-2022 PRAJWAL S UG STUDENT II BCOM F 19T020K 8:39AM 9:02AM 28-06-2022

28-06-2022 SUPRAJA S UG STUDENT II BCOM F 19T023E 1:23PM 3:00PM 28-06-2022

28-06-2022 ROBINSON J UG STUDENT II BCOM F 19T029K 8:39AM 9:02AM 28-06-2022

28-06-2022 ASHWINI.S PG STUDENT II M.A. ECONOMICS 20AEC002M 12:44PM 1:45PM 28-06-2022

28-06-2022 ASHWINI.S PG STUDENT II M.A. ECONOMICS 20AEC002M 1:47PM 1:50PM 28-06-2022

28-06-2022 CHAITHRA.HR PG STUDENT II M.A. ECONOMICS 20AEC004C 12:44PM 1:50PM 28-06-2022

28-06-2022 UMA.R PG STUDENT II M.A. ECONOMICS 20AEC007M 12:44PM 1:50PM 28-06-2022

28-06-2022 PREETHI S UG STUDENT 1 BBA 20B019K 2:41PM 3:00PM 28-06-2022

28-06-2022 PREETHI S UG STUDENT 1 BBA 20B019K 1:53PM 1:58PM 28-06-2022

28-06-2022 SUMA N UG STUDENT 1 BBA 20B024K 2:31PM 2:38PM 28-06-2022

28-06-2022 SUMA N UG STUDENT 1 BBA 20B024K 2:43PM 2:45PM 28-06-2022

28-06-2022 SUMA N UG STUDENT 1 BBA 20B024K 2:47PM 3:00PM 28-06-2022

28-06-2022 AJAY S UG STUDENT 1 BBA 20B061H 10:31AM 10:42AM 28-06-2022

28-06-2022 MOHAMMED ALEEM A UG STUDENT 1 BBA 20B072H 8:37AM 9:05AM 28-06-2022

28-06-2022 PAVAN KUMAR S UG STUDENT 1 BBA 20B077TA 10:15AM 2:12PM 28-06-2022

28-06-2022 TOUHEED S UG STUDENT 1 BBA 20B090H 8:37AM 9:05AM 28-06-2022

28-06-2022 PUNITH P UG STUDENT I B.COM B 20C118K 1:25PM 10:00PM 28-06-2022

28-06-2022 SHARAN V UG STUDENT I B.COM B 20C123K 1:40PM 1:47PM 28-06-2022

28-06-2022 SHRAVANI M UG STUDENT I B.COM B 20C124K 2:17PM 10:00PM 28-06-2022

28-06-2022 SHRAVANI M UG STUDENT I B.COM B 20C124K 1:54PM 1:57PM 28-06-2022

28-06-2022 SHRAVANI M UG STUDENT I B.COM B 20C124K 1:59PM 2:01PM 28-06-2022

28-06-2022 ASWIN GEORGE UG STUDENT I B.COM B 20C152M 11:53AM 12:15PM 28-06-2022

28-06-2022 DEEPIKA P UG STUDENT I B.COM C 20C168K 1:55PM 10:00PM 28-06-2022

28-06-2022 DEEPIKA P UG STUDENT I B.COM C 20C168K 1:49PM 1:51PM 28-06-2022

28-06-2022 MANOJ C S UG STUDENT I B.COM C 20C184K 12:04PM 12:24PM 28-06-2022

28-06-2022 P POONGAVANAM UG STUDENT I B.COM C 20C194TA 11:49AM 12:25PM 28-06-2022



28-06-2022 PARIMALA R UG STUDENT I B.COM C 20C195TA 11:49AM 12:25PM 28-06-2022

28-06-2022 PAVITHRA N UG STUDENT I B.COM C 20C197K 8:28AM 9:01AM 28-06-2022

28-06-2022 PAVITHRA N UG STUDENT I B.COM C 20C197K 9:03AM 10:00AM 28-06-2022

28-06-2022 VIJAYENDRA K UG STUDENT I B.COM C 20C217K 11:56AM 12:24PM 28-06-2022

28-06-2022 VISHWA KARIYAPPANAVAR UG STUDENT I B.COM C 20C218K 11:56AM 12:24PM 28-06-2022

28-06-2022 ABHISHEK J UG STUDENT I B.COM D 20C241K 9:21AM 9:24AM 28-06-2022

28-06-2022 DEEKSHITH S UG STUDENT I B.COM D 20C254K 9:21AM 9:24AM 28-06-2022

28-06-2022 JERIN THOMAS UG STUDENT I B.COM D 20C263K 9:20AM 9:24AM 28-06-2022

28-06-2022 NAVYA V UG STUDENT I B.COM D 20C278K 9:21AM 10:00AM 28-06-2022

28-06-2022 SNEHA  V UG STUDENT I B.COM D 20C290K 9:14AM 9:58AM 28-06-2022

28-06-2022 THOMSON S UG STUDENT I B.COM D 20C294K 10:07AM 10:00AM 28-06-2022

28-06-2022 THOMSON S UG STUDENT I B.COM D 20C294K 9:56AM 10:03AM 28-06-2022

28-06-2022 TUSHARA M H UG STUDENT I B.COM D 20C295K 9:16AM 9:21AM 28-06-2022

28-06-2022 VAMSHI K UG STUDENT I B.COM D 20C297K 1:54PM 1:59PM 28-06-2022

28-06-2022 VAMSHI K UG STUDENT I B.COM D 20C297K 2:02PM 2:17PM 28-06-2022

28-06-2022 SWARNA R UG STUDENT I B.COM D 20C305K 9:14AM 9:58AM 28-06-2022

28-06-2022 MOHAMMED YAKHUB KHAN UG STUDENT I B.COM D 20C306E 9:18AM 9:23AM 28-06-2022

28-06-2022 SHILPA H R UG STUDENT I B.COM D 20C307K 9:16AM 9:21AM 28-06-2022

28-06-2022 VICKY PRAKASH RAJ J UG STUDENT I B.COM D 20C309E 9:18AM 9:23AM 28-06-2022

28-06-2022 ANGEL PRINCY UG STUDENT I B.COM F 20C322H 10:51AM 11:40AM 28-06-2022

28-06-2022 ANUJ PANDEY UG STUDENT I B.COM F 20C323H 10:44AM 11:39AM 28-06-2022

28-06-2022 ARLENE MICHELLE FERNANDES UG STUDENT I B.COM F 20C325H 10:56AM 11:40AM 28-06-2022

28-06-2022 ASHISH JOHN SEBASTIAN UG STUDENT I B.COM F 20C327H 10:53AM 10:00AM 28-06-2022

28-06-2022 ASHISH JOHN SEBASTIAN UG STUDENT I B.COM F 20C327H 10:17AM 10:19AM 28-06-2022

28-06-2022 BHOOMIKA D UG STUDENT I B.COM F 20C330H 10:45AM 10:47AM 28-06-2022

28-06-2022 BHOOMIKA D UG STUDENT I B.COM F 20C330H 10:50AM 10:00AM 28-06-2022

28-06-2022 CHAITHRA P S UG STUDENT I B.COM F 20C331H 3:10PM 10:00PM 28-06-2022

28-06-2022 CHANDRAKALA BASNET UG STUDENT I B.COM F 20C332H 10:43AM 11:40AM 28-06-2022

28-06-2022 CHRISTO FRANCIS UG STUDENT I B.COM F 20C333H 10:47AM 11:39AM 28-06-2022

28-06-2022 DHIVEETH G UG STUDENT I B.COM F 20C334TA 10:48AM 11:40AM 28-06-2022

28-06-2022 GNANAPRIYA J UG STUDENT I B.COM F 20C335H 10:53AM 10:00AM 28-06-2022

28-06-2022 KARTHIKEYAN G UG STUDENT I B.COM F 20C337TA 10:48AM 11:40AM 28-06-2022

28-06-2022 KARTHIKEYAN G UG STUDENT I B.COM F 20C337TA 10:42AM 10:44AM 28-06-2022



28-06-2022 KIRAN KUMARI S UG STUDENT I B.COM F 20C339H 10:45AM 10:47AM 28-06-2022

28-06-2022 KIRAN KUMARI S UG STUDENT I B.COM F 20C339H 11:40AM 10:00AM 28-06-2022

28-06-2022 KUSHBOO KUMARI J UG STUDENT I B.COM F 20C340H 11:40AM 10:00AM 28-06-2022

28-06-2022 KUSHBOO KUMARI J UG STUDENT I B.COM F 20C340H 10:48AM 11:21AM 28-06-2022

28-06-2022 MAMTA MOSALPURI UG STUDENT I B.COM F 20C341H 10:50AM 11:39AM 28-06-2022

28-06-2022 MANU MATHEW UG STUDENT I B.COM F 20C342H 10:53AM 11:40AM 28-06-2022

28-06-2022 MANU MATHEW UG STUDENT I B.COM F 20C342H 10:17AM 10:19AM 28-06-2022

28-06-2022 NAKHIBA F UG STUDENT I B.COM F 20C345H 10:44AM 11:40AM 28-06-2022

28-06-2022 POOJA YADAV UG STUDENT I B.COM F 20C350H 10:45AM 11:39AM 28-06-2022

28-06-2022 PREM KUMAR S UG STUDENT I B.COM F 20C351H 10:53AM 11:39AM 28-06-2022

28-06-2022 PUSHPA A UG STUDENT I B.COM F 20C354H 10:45AM 11:40AM 28-06-2022

28-06-2022 REENA CHAUHAN UG STUDENT I B.COM F 20C356H 10:45AM 10:49AM 28-06-2022

28-06-2022 REENA CHAUHAN UG STUDENT I B.COM F 20C356H 11:39AM 10:00AM 28-06-2022

28-06-2022 SUKITH R UG STUDENT I B.COM F 20C359TA 11:39AM 10:00AM 28-06-2022

28-06-2022 SUKITH R UG STUDENT I B.COM F 20C359TA 10:50AM 10:52AM 28-06-2022

28-06-2022 SURENDAR K UG STUDENT I B.COM F 20C360H 11:39AM 10:00AM 28-06-2022

28-06-2022 VAISHNAVI S D UG STUDENT I B.COM F 20C361TA 11:01AM 11:40AM 28-06-2022

28-06-2022 VINISHA V UG STUDENT I B.COM F 20C362TA 11:01AM 11:40AM 28-06-2022

28-06-2022 VISHWAS D K UG STUDENT I B.COM F 20C364H 10:53AM 11:40AM 28-06-2022

28-06-2022 RADHA KRISHNA SHARMA O UG STUDENT I B.COM F 20C365H 10:46AM 10:56AM 28-06-2022

28-06-2022 RADHA KRISHNA SHARMA O UG STUDENT I B.COM F 20C365H 11:40AM 10:00AM 28-06-2022

28-06-2022 JUSTIN RAJ J UG STUDENT I B.COM F 20C367H 10:49AM 10:00AM 28-06-2022

28-06-2022 SHIVAM MISHRA U UG STUDENT I B.COM F 20C372H 10:44AM 11:40AM 28-06-2022

28-06-2022 SUNIL SIRVI B UG STUDENT I B.COM F 20C374H 11:39AM 10:00AM 28-06-2022

28-06-2022 BHAVANA K UG STUDENT I B.COM F 20C375H 10:45AM 11:40AM 28-06-2022

28-06-2022 KAYALVILI K UG STUDENT I B.COM F 20C376H 11:40AM 10:00AM 28-06-2022

28-06-2022 SHAIK RESHMA UG STUDENT I B.COM F 20C377H 10:56AM 11:40AM 28-06-2022

28-06-2022 CHANDRU M UG STUDENT I B.COM E 20C401K 10:58AM 11:02AM 28-06-2022

28-06-2022 CHANDRU M UG STUDENT I B.COM E 20C401K 11:39AM 10:00AM 28-06-2022

28-06-2022 THANUSHREE B UG STUDENT I B.COM E 20C406K 10:51AM 11:40AM 28-06-2022

28-06-2022 BHARATH N UG STUDENT I B.COM E 20C407K 10:53AM 10:00AM 28-06-2022

28-06-2022 SHARADA R UG STUDENT I B.COM E 20C408K 1:39PM 1:49PM 28-06-2022

28-06-2022 PRIYANKA P UG STUDENT I B.COM E 20C409K 10:51AM 11:39AM 28-06-2022



28-06-2022 ASHOKA R UG STUDENT I B.COM E 20C411K 10:46AM 10:00AM 28-06-2022

28-06-2022 MEGHANA V UG STUDENT I B.COM E 20C412K 10:51AM 10:00AM 28-06-2022

28-06-2022 CHIRANJEEVI T UG STUDENT II BCOM E 20C415K 11:40AM 3:00AM 28-06-2022

28-06-2022 ANUJA H UG STUDENT I B.COM A 20CO06K 1:49PM 1:54PM 28-06-2022

28-06-2022 ANUJA H UG STUDENT I B.COM A 20CO06K 1:56PM 10:00PM 28-06-2022

28-06-2022 GAYATHRI A UG STUDENT I B.COM A 20CO17K 12:49PM 10:00PM 28-06-2022

28-06-2022 SUMAN R UG STUDENT I B.COM A 20CO53TA 1:49PM 1:53PM 28-06-2022

28-06-2022 SUMAN R UG STUDENT I B.COM A 20CO53TA 10:08AM 10:11AM 28-06-2022

28-06-2022 VARSHA S UG STUDENT I B.COM A 20CO59K 8:36AM 10:00AM 28-06-2022

28-06-2022 AKASH S K UG STUDENT 1 BCA 20D003 10:51AM 11:40AM 28-06-2022

28-06-2022 ANKUR SINGH S UG STUDENT 1 BCA 20D005 10:47AM 11:40AM 28-06-2022

28-06-2022 BHOOMIKA B S UG STUDENT 1 BCA 20D008K 11:00AM 11:39AM 28-06-2022

28-06-2022 CHANDANA K UG STUDENT 1 BCA 20D010 11:00AM 11:39AM 28-06-2022

28-06-2022 GEBIN GEORGE UG STUDENT 1 BCA 20D011H 10:51AM 11:40AM 28-06-2022

28-06-2022 HARSHITHA D UG STUDENT 1 BCA 20D014K 10:50AM 10:58AM 28-06-2022

28-06-2022 HARSHITHA D UG STUDENT 1 BCA 20D014K 11:40AM 3:00AM 28-06-2022

28-06-2022 JABEENA PARVEEN UG STUDENT 1 BCA 20D016H 11:40AM 3:00AM 28-06-2022

28-06-2022 JABEENA PARVEEN UG STUDENT 1 BCA 20D016H 10:50AM 10:58AM 28-06-2022

28-06-2022 JITHIN SHAJI UG STUDENT 1 BCA 20D018M 10:57AM 11:41AM 28-06-2022

28-06-2022 JYOTHIKUMARI D UG STUDENT 1 BCA 20D020H 11:40AM 3:00AM 28-06-2022

28-06-2022 JYOTHIKUMARI D UG STUDENT 1 BCA 20D020H 10:50AM 10:52AM 28-06-2022

28-06-2022 KAVYASHREE T UG STUDENT 1 BCA 20D022H 10:51AM 11:40AM 28-06-2022

28-06-2022 LAVANYA A UG STUDENT 1 BCA 20D023H 11:00AM 11:39AM 28-06-2022

28-06-2022 MOHAMMED MUBARAK A UG STUDENT 1 BCA 20D029K 11:41AM 0:01AM 28-06-2022

28-06-2022 MOHAMMED MUBARAK A UG STUDENT 1 BCA 20D029K 10:50AM 10:54AM 28-06-2022

28-06-2022 MOHAMMED MUBARAK A UG STUDENT 1 BCA 20D029K 10:41AM 10:48AM 28-06-2022

28-06-2022 MONIKA R UG STUDENT 1 BCA 20D031 10:51AM 11:41AM 28-06-2022

28-06-2022 SANTHOSH K UG STUDENT 1 BCA 20D035K 10:51AM 11:40AM 28-06-2022

28-06-2022 SHREYA BANDEKAR UG STUDENT 1 BCA 20D036K 10:51AM 11:40AM 28-06-2022

28-06-2022 SIMRAN R H UG STUDENT 1 BCA 20D037 10:41AM 10:48AM 28-06-2022

28-06-2022 SIMRAN R H UG STUDENT 1 BCA 20D037 10:30AM 10:36AM 28-06-2022

28-06-2022 SIMRAN R H UG STUDENT 1 BCA 20D037 11:40AM 0:00AM 28-06-2022

28-06-2022 SURENDAR K UG STUDENT 1 BCA 20D040E 11:39AM 3:00AM 28-06-2022



28-06-2022 SURENDAR K UG STUDENT 1 BCA 20D040E 10:50AM 10:56AM 28-06-2022

28-06-2022 VAISHNAVI S UG STUDENT 1 BCA 20D041K 10:51AM 11:40AM 28-06-2022

28-06-2022 YASHASWINI T UG STUDENT 1 BCA 20D043K 10:51AM 11:40AM 28-06-2022

28-06-2022 YAZHINI A P UG STUDENT 1 BCA 20D044E 10:51AM 11:03AM 28-06-2022

28-06-2022 YAZHINI A P UG STUDENT 1 BCA 20D044E 11:07AM 11:40AM 28-06-2022

28-06-2022 SURAJ SINGH UG STUDENT 1 BCA 20D053 10:47AM 11:40AM 28-06-2022

28-06-2022 ATTEN JOJOWAR UG STUDENT 1 BA HEP 20HEP003H 11:17AM 11:19AM 28-06-2022

28-06-2022 BALAJI  K UG STUDENT 1 BA HEP 20HEP004K 12:14PM 3:00PM 28-06-2022

28-06-2022 MANISHA EKKA UG STUDENT 1 BA HEP 20HEP013H 11:17AM 11:19AM 28-06-2022

28-06-2022 PAVAN KUMAR M UG STUDENT 1 BA HEP 20HEP016K 12:14PM 0:04PM 28-06-2022

28-06-2022 ANKUSH S UG STUDENT 1 BSC PCM 20PCM003K 12:36PM 3:00PM 28-06-2022

28-06-2022 DEEPIKA D UG STUDENT 1 BSC PCM 20PCM006K 10:36AM 12:27PM 28-06-2022

28-06-2022 NISHANTH KALYAN B UG STUDENT 1 BSC PCM 20PCM009K 10:30AM 0:00AM 28-06-2022

28-06-2022 NISHANTH KALYAN B UG STUDENT 1 BSC PCM 20PCM009K 10:26AM 10:28AM 28-06-2022

28-06-2022 SHILPA K UG STUDENT 1 BSC PCM 20PCM012K 10:36AM 10:39AM 28-06-2022

28-06-2022 SHILPA K UG STUDENT 1 BSC PCM 20PCM012K 12:32PM 3:00PM 28-06-2022

28-06-2022 BHENNY SAM S UG STUDENT 1 BSC PCM 20PCM016TA 1:24PM 0:0PM 28-06-2022

28-06-2022 POOJA BHATI V UG STUDENT 1 BSC PCM 20PCM019H 12:27PM 12:33PM 28-06-2022

28-06-2022 MOHITH GOWDA R UG STUDENT I B.COM TT 20T002H 10:53AM 10:00AM 28-06-2022

28-06-2022 MAHESH RAO UG STUDENT I B.COM TT 20T005TA 11:06AM 11:39AM 28-06-2022

28-06-2022 KARTHIK S UG STUDENT I B.COM TT 20T010K 10:48AM 11:40AM 28-06-2022

28-06-2022 SUNIL N UG STUDENT BCOM  F 20T020K 10:53AM 11:39AM 28-06-2022

28-06-2022 AKASH A UG STUDENT BBA A 21B001K 9:23AM 9:59AM 28-06-2022

28-06-2022 ALLBIN M UG STUDENT BBA A 21B002K 9:16AM 10:00AM 28-06-2022

28-06-2022 ANISHAKUMARI L UG STUDENT BBA A 21B003K 9:18AM 10:06AM 28-06-2022

28-06-2022 BHUMISHREE VEDI L N R UG STUDENT BBA A 21B005K 9:19AM 9:57AM 28-06-2022

28-06-2022 CHARAN RAJ UG STUDENT BBA A 21B006K 9:17AM 9:58AM 28-06-2022

28-06-2022 DAYANAND D UG STUDENT BBA A 21B008K 9:18AM 9:59AM 28-06-2022

28-06-2022 DIVYA S UG STUDENT BBA A 21B009K 9:17AM 10:00AM 28-06-2022

28-06-2022 DIVYA B S UG STUDENT BBA A 21B010K 9:19AM 1:0AM 28-06-2022

28-06-2022 GURURAJ D N UG STUDENT BBA A 21B011K 9:20AM 9:57AM 28-06-2022

28-06-2022 JEEVITHA K UG STUDENT BBA A 21B013K 9:18AM 10:00AM 28-06-2022

28-06-2022 LEO CHRISTOPHER V UG STUDENT BBA A 21B015K 9:18AM 9:58AM 28-06-2022



28-06-2022 LIBEENA RINCY UG STUDENT BBA A 21B016K 9:20AM 9:22AM 28-06-2022

28-06-2022 LIKHITHA M REDDY UG STUDENT BBA A 21B017K 9:18AM 1:0AM 28-06-2022

28-06-2022 MANOJ NELSON S UG STUDENT BBA A 21B022K 9:16AM 9:18AM 28-06-2022

28-06-2022 MANU S L UG STUDENT BBA A 21B023K 9:20AM 9:58AM 28-06-2022

28-06-2022 MURALI KRISHNA R S UG STUDENT BBA A 21B024K 9:18AM 10:01AM 28-06-2022

28-06-2022 MURALI KRISHNA R S UG STUDENT BBA A 21B024K 10:07AM 3:00AM 28-06-2022

28-06-2022 NETHRA M UG STUDENT BBA A 21B026K 9:20AM 3:00AM 28-06-2022

28-06-2022 NIKHIL B UG STUDENT BBA A 21B027K 9:19AM 10:08AM 28-06-2022

28-06-2022 NISARGA G D UG STUDENT BBA A 21B028K 9:17AM 10:00AM 28-06-2022

28-06-2022 RAHUL V UG STUDENT BBA A 21B029K 9:22AM 10:08AM 28-06-2022

28-06-2022 SANJAY M S UG STUDENT BBA A 21B032K 9:21AM 1:0AM 28-06-2022

28-06-2022 SANJU S UG STUDENT BBA A 21B033K 9:23AM 9:59AM 28-06-2022

28-06-2022 SHAKTHIVEL M UG STUDENT BBA A 21B034K 9:16AM 3:00AM 28-06-2022

28-06-2022 SRIKANTH M UG STUDENT BBA A 21B035K 9:25AM 9:32AM 28-06-2022

28-06-2022 SRIKANTH M UG STUDENT BBA A 21B035K 9:20AM 9:22AM 28-06-2022

28-06-2022 SUPRIYA S UG STUDENT BBA A 21B036K 9:18AM 10:00AM 28-06-2022

28-06-2022 TURANGI LAKSHMI NARAYANA UG STUDENT BBA A 21B039K 9:18AM 9:20AM 28-06-2022

28-06-2022 TURANGI LAKSHMI NARAYANA UG STUDENT BBA A 21B039K 10:07AM 10:44AM 28-06-2022

28-06-2022 TURANGI LAKSHMI NARAYANA UG STUDENT BBA A 21B039K 9:58AM 10:01AM 28-06-2022

28-06-2022 TURANGI LAKSHMI NARAYANA UG STUDENT BBA A 21B039K 9:07AM 9:11AM 28-06-2022

28-06-2022 V MADESH UG STUDENT BBA A 21B040K 10:00AM 3:00AM 28-06-2022

28-06-2022 VARSHINI M UG STUDENT BBA A 21B041K 9:18AM 9:57AM 28-06-2022

28-06-2022 BINDU S UG STUDENT BBA A 21B043K 9:18AM 10:00AM 28-06-2022

28-06-2022 MAHESH REDDY M UG STUDENT BBA A 21B044K 9:18AM 10:00AM 28-06-2022

28-06-2022 MOHAMMED SAQUIB A UG STUDENT BBA A 21B047K 9:20AM 10:00AM 28-06-2022

28-06-2022 ANJITH KUMAR S UG STUDENT BBA A 21B048K 9:21AM 9:58AM 28-06-2022

28-06-2022 RAKSHITHA V UG STUDENT BBA A 21B049K 9:19AM 9:57AM 28-06-2022

28-06-2022 JANANI JULIYA Y UG STUDENT BBA A 21B050K 9:18AM 10:00AM 28-06-2022

28-06-2022 SHASHI KUMAR M UG STUDENT BBA A 21B051K 9:20AM 9:58AM 28-06-2022

28-06-2022 SHASHI KUMAR M UG STUDENT BBA A 21B051K 10:02AM 1:02AM 28-06-2022

28-06-2022 ADITI TIWARI UG STUDENT BBA A 21B052K 9:20AM 9:22AM 28-06-2022

28-06-2022 BABU SAHEB KUMAR UG STUDENT BBA A 21B054K 9:20AM 10:33AM 28-06-2022

28-06-2022 BABU SAHEB KUMAR UG STUDENT BBA A 21B054K 12:39PM 1:09PM 28-06-2022



28-06-2022 AISHWARYA S UG STUDENT BBA A 21B055K 9:18AM 9:57AM 28-06-2022

28-06-2022 POOJA G UG STUDENT BBA A 21B056K 9:19AM 9:57AM 28-06-2022

28-06-2022 KEMPRAJU C UG STUDENT BBA A 21B057K 9:20AM 9:46AM 28-06-2022

28-06-2022 RAJESH M A UG STUDENT BBA A 21B058K 9:20AM 9:58AM 28-06-2022

28-06-2022 MONICA KRISHNA S UG STUDENT BBA A 21B060K 9:18AM 9:57AM 28-06-2022

28-06-2022 DAYAS SIVA K UG STUDENT BBA  B 21B067TA 10:07AM 1:07AM 28-06-2022

28-06-2022 GOVIND KUMAR.B UG STUDENT BBA  B 21B068K 10:32AM 3:00AM 28-06-2022

28-06-2022 HARSH DUBEY UG STUDENT BBA  B 21B069H 10:32AM 10:37AM 28-06-2022

28-06-2022 HARSH DUBEY UG STUDENT BBA  B 21B069H 12:39PM 12:43PM 28-06-2022

28-06-2022 LINU T K UG STUDENT BBA  B 21B073K 8:41AM 9:03AM 28-06-2022

28-06-2022 NAVINKUMAR K UG STUDENT BBA  B 21B079TA 10:11AM 10:13AM 28-06-2022

28-06-2022 THEJAS K UG STUDENT BBA  B 21B089TA 10:07AM 10:10AM 28-06-2022

28-06-2022 VIKRAM BABU C UG STUDENT BBA  B 21B098TA 8:30AM 9:03AM 28-06-2022

28-06-2022 PRAJWAL N UG STUDENT BBA  B 21B102K 10:17AM 10:20AM 28-06-2022

28-06-2022 ANURAG KUMAR UG STUDENT BBA  B 21B115H 10:32AM 10:41AM 28-06-2022

28-06-2022 ANURAG KUMAR UG STUDENT BBA  B 21B115H 12:39PM 12:43PM 28-06-2022

28-06-2022 MUHAMMED HISHAM V P UG STUDENT BBA - AVIATION 21BAV012M 10:11AM 3:00AM 28-06-2022

28-06-2022 ABHISHEK PRAVEEN C UG STUDENT BCOM A 21C002K 12:37PM 1:07PM 28-06-2022

28-06-2022 AHALYA V UG STUDENT BCOM A 21C003K 12:31PM 1:22PM 28-06-2022

28-06-2022 AHALYA V UG STUDENT BCOM A 21C003K 11:45AM 11:52AM 28-06-2022

28-06-2022 AHALYA V UG STUDENT BCOM A 21C003K 10:47AM 11:43AM 28-06-2022

28-06-2022 AHALYA V UG STUDENT BCOM A 21C003K 1:46PM 1:48PM 28-06-2022

28-06-2022 ARPUDA IRUDAYA RAJ S UG STUDENT BCOM A 21C006K 12:37PM 1:28PM 28-06-2022

28-06-2022 BHAVANI K UG STUDENT BCOM A 21C008K 10:12AM 3:00AM 28-06-2022

28-06-2022 DHANUSH KUMAR M UG STUDENT BCOM A 21C012K 11:47AM 1:07AM 28-06-2022

28-06-2022 DIVISHYA C UG STUDENT BCOM A 21C013K 1:28PM 3:00PM 28-06-2022

28-06-2022 KEERTHI D UG STUDENT BCOM A 21C022K 10:09AM 10:11AM 28-06-2022

28-06-2022 MAMATHA M UG STUDENT BCOM A 21C023K 2:13PM 3:00PM 28-06-2022

28-06-2022 NAVYA K UG STUDENT BCOM A 21C027K 8:07AM 10:44AM 28-06-2022

28-06-2022 NAVYA K UG STUDENT BCOM A 21C027K 1:28PM 3:00PM 28-06-2022

28-06-2022 PRUTHVIN V UG STUDENT BCOM A 21C033K 11:47AM 3:00AM 28-06-2022

28-06-2022 PUNITH M UG STUDENT BCOM A 21C034K 11:48AM 3:00AM 28-06-2022

28-06-2022 RANJITH KUMAR P G UG STUDENT BCOM A 21C036K 10:49AM 3:00AM 28-06-2022



28-06-2022 ROHITH C UG STUDENT BCOM A 21C037K 11:47AM 3:00AM 28-06-2022

28-06-2022 ROSHNI J UG STUDENT BCOM A 21C038K 1:22PM 3:00PM 28-06-2022

28-06-2022 SHIVASHANKAR B UG STUDENT BCOM A 21C044K 1:50PM 3:00PM 28-06-2022

28-06-2022 VYDOORYA KASHYAP G UG STUDENT BCOM A 21C051K 12:38PM 1:08PM 28-06-2022

28-06-2022 JEEVANTH N UG STUDENT BCOM A 21C056K 8:17AM 3:00AM 28-06-2022

28-06-2022 ROHAN N UG STUDENT BCOM A 21C058K 10:26AM 10:36AM 28-06-2022

28-06-2022 AKSHA J UG STUDENT BCOM A 21C059K 10:44AM 1:28PM 28-06-2022

28-06-2022 AKSHAY K UG STUDENT BCOM A 21C062K 1:28PM 3:00PM 28-06-2022

28-06-2022 AISHWARYA MOHAN UG STUDENT BCOM B 21C102K 12:33PM 12:36PM 28-06-2022

28-06-2022 ARUN K UG STUDENT BCOM B 21C105K 10:00AM 2:15PM 28-06-2022

28-06-2022 ARUN K UG STUDENT BCOM B 21C105K 9:18AM 9:21AM 28-06-2022

28-06-2022 BHUMIKA B PATIL UG STUDENT BCOM B 21C107K 10:44AM 10:46AM 28-06-2022

28-06-2022 CHITRALEKHA R UG STUDENT BCOM B 21C110K 12:51PM 1:23PM 28-06-2022

28-06-2022 CHITRALEKHA R UG STUDENT BCOM B 21C110K 11:48AM 12:30PM 28-06-2022

28-06-2022 GANAVI R UG STUDENT BCOM B 21C113K 12:30PM 2:13PM 28-06-2022

28-06-2022 GANAVI R UG STUDENT BCOM B 21C113K 9:18AM 10:45AM 28-06-2022

28-06-2022 HEMALATHA V UG STUDENT BCOM B 21C114K 9:18AM 9:23AM 28-06-2022

28-06-2022 HEMALATHA V UG STUDENT BCOM B 21C114K 9:25AM 2:13PM 28-06-2022

28-06-2022 KIRAN KUMAR V UG STUDENT BCOM B 21C120K 9:18AM 10:00AM 28-06-2022

28-06-2022 LAKSHMI C UG STUDENT BCOM B 21C121K 9:18AM 9:22AM 28-06-2022

28-06-2022 LAKSHMI C UG STUDENT BCOM B 21C121K 9:25AM 10:31AM 28-06-2022

28-06-2022 LAKSHMI C UG STUDENT BCOM B 21C121K 10:34AM 10:41AM 28-06-2022

28-06-2022 MELVIN PRATHIK UG STUDENT BCOM B 21C123K 9:21AM 10:07AM 28-06-2022

28-06-2022 MELVIN PRATHIK UG STUDENT BCOM B 21C123K 2:17PM 3:00PM 28-06-2022

28-06-2022 MRUDULLA SHREE R UG STUDENT BCOM B 21C124K 9:23AM 10:32AM 28-06-2022

28-06-2022 MRUDULLA SHREE R UG STUDENT BCOM B 21C124K 10:34AM 10:38AM 28-06-2022

28-06-2022 MRUDULLA SHREE R UG STUDENT BCOM B 21C124K 10:42AM 1:02AM 28-06-2022

28-06-2022 PRAKASH G UG STUDENT BCOM B 21C128K 9:18AM 10:01AM 28-06-2022

28-06-2022 PRIYATHANA SHERIN A UG STUDENT BCOM B 21C131K 9:19AM 9:23AM 28-06-2022

28-06-2022 PRIYATHANA SHERIN A UG STUDENT BCOM B 21C131K 9:28AM 9:30AM 28-06-2022

28-06-2022 PRIYATHANA SHERIN A UG STUDENT BCOM B 21C131K 9:33AM 10:01AM 28-06-2022

28-06-2022 PRIYATHANA SHERIN A UG STUDENT BCOM B 21C131K 10:05AM 10:38AM 28-06-2022

28-06-2022 PRIYATHANA SHERIN A UG STUDENT BCOM B 21C131K 10:42AM 10:46AM 28-06-2022



28-06-2022 PRIYATHANA SHERIN A UG STUDENT BCOM B 21C131K 2:12PM 2:14PM 28-06-2022

28-06-2022 RUKSANA I UG STUDENT BCOM B 21C137K 2:12PM 3:00PM 28-06-2022

28-06-2022 SACHIN Y UG STUDENT BCOM B 21C138K 9:34AM 3:00AM 28-06-2022

28-06-2022 SADHUM AKSHITHA UG STUDENT BCOM B 21C139K 1:24PM 3:00PM 28-06-2022

28-06-2022 SANJEETHA A UG STUDENT BCOM B 21C140K 12:33PM 2:12PM 28-06-2022

28-06-2022 SANJEETHA A UG STUDENT BCOM B 21C140K 9:17AM 9:19AM 28-06-2022

28-06-2022 SANJEETHA A UG STUDENT BCOM B 21C140K 2:14PM 3:00PM 28-06-2022

28-06-2022 SARAVANA V UG STUDENT BCOM B 21C141K 9:18AM 9:20AM 28-06-2022

28-06-2022 SARAVANA V UG STUDENT BCOM B 21C141K 9:22AM 9:59AM 28-06-2022

28-06-2022 SHRAVAN N UG STUDENT BCOM B 21C143K 9:18AM 10:00AM 28-06-2022

28-06-2022 SUMATHI S UG STUDENT BCOM B 21C145K 9:19AM 9:23AM 28-06-2022

28-06-2022 SUMATHI S UG STUDENT BCOM B 21C145K 9:28AM 9:51AM 28-06-2022

28-06-2022 SUMATHI S UG STUDENT BCOM B 21C145K 9:14AM 9:17AM 28-06-2022

28-06-2022 UMESH V UG STUDENT BCOM B 21C147K 9:24AM 9:34AM 28-06-2022

28-06-2022 UMESH V UG STUDENT BCOM B 21C147K 9:59AM 3:00AM 28-06-2022

28-06-2022 KRISHNA L UG STUDENT BCOM B 21C152K 9:22AM 9:33AM 28-06-2022

28-06-2022 KRISHNA L UG STUDENT BCOM B 21C152K 9:55AM 10:07AM 28-06-2022

28-06-2022 KRISHNA L UG STUDENT BCOM B 21C152K 2:17PM 3:00PM 28-06-2022

28-06-2022 CHARMIE D UG STUDENT BCOM B 21C153K 9:25AM 3:00AM 28-06-2022

28-06-2022 CHARMIE D UG STUDENT BCOM B 21C153K 9:18AM 9:22AM 28-06-2022

28-06-2022 MANIBHARATHI G UG STUDENT BCOM B 21C155K 9:18AM 10:01AM 28-06-2022

28-06-2022 SATHYA K UG STUDENT BCOM B 21C156K 9:23AM 9:28AM 28-06-2022

28-06-2022 SATHYA K UG STUDENT BCOM B 21C156K 9:51AM 3:00AM 28-06-2022

28-06-2022 SATHYA K UG STUDENT BCOM B 21C156K 8:15AM 9:19AM 28-06-2022

28-06-2022 FIRDOUS KOUSER M UG STUDENT BCOM B 21C160K 10:39AM 1:09AM 28-06-2022

28-06-2022 YASHWANTH UG STUDENT BCOM B 21C161K 9:18AM 10:00AM 28-06-2022

28-06-2022 TEJASKUMAR P UG STUDENT BCOM B 21C164K 9:34AM 3:00AM 28-06-2022

28-06-2022 CHANDINI KUMARI UG STUDENT BCOM B 21C165K 12:53PM 1:14PM 28-06-2022

28-06-2022 CHANDINI KUMARI UG STUDENT BCOM B 21C165K 1:22PM 3:00PM 28-06-2022

28-06-2022 KANMANI K UG STUDENT BCOM B 21C168K 9:18AM 9:25AM 28-06-2022

28-06-2022 BHOOMIKA S UG STUDENT BCOM B 21C171K 10:00AM 10:45AM 28-06-2022

28-06-2022 AKASH KUMAR UG STUDENT BCOM  C 21C202K 10:43AM 3:00AM 28-06-2022

28-06-2022 MADHAN KUMAR V UG STUDENT BCOM  C 21C222K 8:34AM 9:04AM 28-06-2022



28-06-2022 MARY BESALIA C UG STUDENT BCOM  C 21C223K 11:42AM 1:02AM 28-06-2022

28-06-2022 PRUTHVI ASHOK S KAMATAGI UG STUDENT BCOM  C 21C232K 2:13PM 3:00PM 28-06-2022

28-06-2022 SHAKTHIVEL G UG STUDENT BCOM  C 21C242K 10:06AM 10:51AM 28-06-2022

28-06-2022 SHRADDHA D UG STUDENT BCOM  C 21C243K 2:13PM 2:15PM 28-06-2022

28-06-2022 VIKAS D S UG STUDENT BCOM  C 21C250K 9:17AM 9:23AM 28-06-2022

28-06-2022 BOOMIKA G UG STUDENT BCOM  C 21C252K 11:44AM 11:48AM 28-06-2022

28-06-2022 BOOMIKA G UG STUDENT BCOM  C 21C252K 2:15PM 3:00PM 28-06-2022

28-06-2022 LINGARAJ B UG STUDENT BCOM  C 21C256K 10:24AM 3:00AM 28-06-2022

28-06-2022 LINGARAJ B UG STUDENT BCOM  C 21C256K 9:03AM 10:22AM 28-06-2022

28-06-2022 LINGARAJ B UG STUDENT BCOM  C 21C256K 8:28AM 8:30AM 28-06-2022

28-06-2022 ETERNAL R UG STUDENT BCOM  C 21C260K 2:13PM 3:00PM 28-06-2022

28-06-2022 SRIDHAR A UG STUDENT BCOM  C 21C262K 9:17AM 9:23AM 28-06-2022

28-06-2022 NITHIN J UG STUDENT BCOM  C 21C264K 10:29AM 3:00AM 28-06-2022

28-06-2022 ANNUSHA RAUT UG STUDENT BCOM  D 21C303K 10:09AM 10:46AM 28-06-2022

28-06-2022 DAYANAND UG STUDENT BCOM  D 21C310K 10:15AM 3:00AM 28-06-2022

28-06-2022 GUNAVATHI S UG STUDENT BCOM  D 21C314K 10:21AM 10:23AM 28-06-2022

28-06-2022 GUNAVATHI S UG STUDENT BCOM  D 21C314K 10:25AM 10:28AM 28-06-2022

28-06-2022 MADHU D UG STUDENT BCOM  D 21C322K 2:45PM 2:53PM 28-06-2022

28-06-2022 NANDINI V UG STUDENT BCOM  D 21C325K 11:41AM 11:44AM 28-06-2022

28-06-2022 NANDINI V UG STUDENT BCOM  D 21C325K 11:52AM 12:31PM 28-06-2022

28-06-2022 SELVI R UG STUDENT BCOM  D 21C341K 10:28AM 10:45AM 28-06-2022

28-06-2022 SHAISTHA UG STUDENT BCOM  D 21C342K 10:23AM 10:26AM 28-06-2022

28-06-2022 VARUN S N UG STUDENT BCOM  D 21C349K 8:19AM 10:22AM 28-06-2022

28-06-2022 VARUN S N UG STUDENT BCOM  D 21C349K 10:25AM 1:05AM 28-06-2022

28-06-2022 DILEEP J UG STUDENT BCOM  D 21C360K 10:11AM 3:00AM 28-06-2022

28-06-2022 BEERESH R UG STUDENT BCOM  E 21C408TE 10:05AM 3:00AM 28-06-2022

28-06-2022 BEERESH R UG STUDENT BCOM  E 21C408TE 8:49AM 9:09AM 28-06-2022

28-06-2022 BEERESH R UG STUDENT BCOM  E 21C408TE 9:13AM 9:15AM 28-06-2022

28-06-2022 DANUSRE V A UG STUDENT BCOM  E 21C411TA 9:53AM 1:0AM 28-06-2022

28-06-2022 RAKSHIDHA DEVI B UG STUDENT BCOM  E 21C430TA 10:28AM 10:35AM 28-06-2022

28-06-2022 RAKSHIDHA DEVI B UG STUDENT BCOM  E 21C430TA 11:43AM 1:03AM 28-06-2022

28-06-2022 YADHAV M UG STUDENT BCOM  E 21C444TA 8:31AM 9:05AM 28-06-2022

28-06-2022 NAGAMANI M UG STUDENT BCOM  E 21C454TE 9:13AM 9:58AM 28-06-2022



28-06-2022 CHANDRASHEKAR V PG STUDENT MCOM 21COM010C 1:38PM 3:00PM 28-06-2022

28-06-2022 AMRUTH A PG STUDENT MCOM 21COM016C 11:43AM 3:00AM 28-06-2022

28-06-2022 DURGAPRASAD K PG STUDENT MCOM 21COM018C 1:36PM 3:00PM 28-06-2022

28-06-2022 MOHANA C PG STUDENT MCOM 21COM023C 1:36PM 3:00PM 28-06-2022

28-06-2022 ASHWINI M N UG STUDENT BSC C 21CP001K 9:15AM 9:57AM 28-06-2022

28-06-2022 BHARGAVI V UG STUDENT BSC C 21CP002K 9:15AM 9:57AM 28-06-2022

28-06-2022 KEERTHANA LEKHA M UG STUDENT BSC B 21CSEL001K 9:16AM 10:06AM 28-06-2022

28-06-2022 NITHIN V UG STUDENT BSC B 21CSEL003K 9:16AM 10:00AM 28-06-2022

28-06-2022 RAJESH D UG STUDENT BSC B 21CSEL005K 9:14AM 10:00AM 28-06-2022

28-06-2022 SIMHADRI S UG STUDENT BSC B 21CSEL008K 9:14AM 10:00AM 28-06-2022

28-06-2022 BHARATH Y UG STUDENT BSC B 21CSEL010K 9:17AM 10:00AM 28-06-2022

28-06-2022 SUSHMITHA R UG STUDENT BSC B 21CSEL011TA 9:15AM 9:59AM 28-06-2022

28-06-2022 ABHISHEK K R UG STUDENT BSC B 21CSPY014K 10:00AM 1:00AM 28-06-2022

28-06-2022 JINGADE PRIYA UG STUDENT BSC B 21CSPY017H 9:18AM 9:58AM 28-06-2022

28-06-2022 MOUNESH UG STUDENT BSC B 21CSPY019K 9:23AM 10:00AM 28-06-2022

28-06-2022 NAMRATHA S UG STUDENT BSC B 21CSPY020TA 9:18AM 9:58AM 28-06-2022

28-06-2022 PALLAVI T UG STUDENT BSC B 21CSPY021K 9:58AM 3:00AM 28-06-2022

28-06-2022 PALLAVI T UG STUDENT BSC B 21CSPY021K 9:16AM 9:20AM 28-06-2022

28-06-2022 POOVIZHI D UG STUDENT BSC B 21CSPY023K 9:16AM 9:58AM 28-06-2022

28-06-2022 SHAKTHI SHALINI UG STUDENT BSC B 21CSPY025H 9:18AM 9:58AM 28-06-2022

28-06-2022 NIVEDITHA KARTHIUKEYAN UG STUDENT BSC B 21CSPY026E 9:19AM 9:59AM 28-06-2022

28-06-2022 CHANDANA B UG STUDENT BSC B 21CSPY030K 9:18AM 9:58AM 28-06-2022

28-06-2022 BHIMANA GOWDA Y UG STUDENT BCA 21D009K 10:18AM 1:08AM 28-06-2022

28-06-2022 BHIMANA GOWDA Y UG STUDENT BCA 21D009K 10:12AM 10:15AM 28-06-2022

28-06-2022 DEVI PRIYA R UG STUDENT BCA 21D013K 2:12PM 1:0PM 28-06-2022

28-06-2022 DEVIKA M UG STUDENT BCA 21D014K 2:12PM 3:00PM 28-06-2022

28-06-2022 RAMYA R UG STUDENT BCA 21D028K 10:31AM 3:00AM 28-06-2022

28-06-2022 SHILPA A UG STUDENT BCA 21D034K 10:12AM 10:19AM 28-06-2022

28-06-2022 SHILPA A UG STUDENT BCA 21D034K 10:22AM 3:00AM 28-06-2022

28-06-2022 VANISHREE R UG STUDENT BCA 21D042K 10:22AM 3:00AM 28-06-2022

28-06-2022 VANISHREE R UG STUDENT BCA 21D042K 10:12AM 10:19AM 28-06-2022

28-06-2022 VASANTH R UG STUDENT BCA 21D043TA 1:53PM 1:55PM 28-06-2022

28-06-2022 RAKSHITHA S UG STUDENT BCA 21D047K 2:07PM 2:14PM 28-06-2022



28-06-2022 THANUJ R UG STUDENT BCA 21D049TA 10:13AM 10:15AM 28-06-2022

28-06-2022 THANUJ R UG STUDENT BCA 21D049TA 10:18AM 3:00AM 28-06-2022

28-06-2022 BHARGAVI R UG STUDENT BCA 21D056K 10:30AM 10:39AM 28-06-2022

28-06-2022 RAVICHANDRA M R UG STUDENT BCA 21D060K 10:31AM 1:01AM 28-06-2022

28-06-2022 YASHASWINI M UG STUDENT BCA 21D066K 2:07PM 2:14PM 28-06-2022

28-06-2022 SUPRIYA S UG STUDENT BSC C 21PC006K 9:15AM 9:57AM 28-06-2022

28-06-2022 LAVANYA N UG STUDENT BSC A 21PM010K 8:29AM 9:09AM 28-06-2022

28-06-2022 KANISH KUMAR V UG STUDENT BSC B 21PYCS032TA 9:14AM 9:59AM 28-06-2022

28-06-2022 KANISH KUMAR V UG STUDENT BSC B 21PYCS032TA 10:01AM 1:01AM 28-06-2022

28-06-2022 BOMMADEVARA SAI TEJA SRI UG STUDENT BSC B 21PYCS034H 9:20AM 3:00AM 28-06-2022

28-06-2022 VARSHITHA G S UG STUDENT BSC B 21PYCS037K 9:25AM 10:01AM 28-06-2022

28-06-2022 DIVYA H M UG STUDENT BSC B 21PYCS038K 9:25AM 9:59AM 28-06-2022

28-06-2022 DIVYA H M UG STUDENT BSC B 21PYCS038K 10:01AM 1:01AM 28-06-2022

28-06-2022 KAVYA N UG STUDENT BSC B 21PYCS039K 9:17AM 9:59AM 28-06-2022

28-06-2022 GANGA BHAVANI M UG STUDENT BSC B 21PYCS040K 9:16AM 10:06AM 28-06-2022

28-06-2022 JOSEPHINE MARY J UG STUDENT BSC B 21PYCS042K 9:25AM 9:59AM 28-06-2022

28-06-2022 SANYA SHARMA UG STUDENT BSC B 21PYCS043K 9:16AM 9:58AM 28-06-2022

28-06-2022 BAPTIST MILTON G PG STUDENT MSC-PSYCHOLOGY 21SM8005C 9:28AM 9:31AM 28-06-2022

28-06-2022 ANCY ALEXANDER PG STUDENT MSC-PSYCHOLOGY 21SM8009M 9:40AM 9:50AM 28-06-2022

28-06-2022 SNEHA M UG STUDENT BCOM  F 21T011H 8:31AM 9:05AM 28-06-2022

29-06-2022 ABHISHEK S SHANKARA NAYAKA UG STUDENT II BCOM A 19C001K 1:50PM 1:54PM 29-06-2022

29-06-2022 SIRISH VENKATARAMAN UG STUDENT II BCOM C 19C207E 10:45AM 10:53AM 29-06-2022

29-06-2022 SREEDHAR M UG STUDENT II BCOM E 19C367TE 9:51AM 9:55AM 29-06-2022

29-06-2022 NITHEESH CHACKO UG STUDENT 3 B.A. SEP 19sep007m 10:18AM 10:20AM 29-06-2022

29-06-2022 ASHWINI.S PG STUDENT II M.A. ECONOMICS 20AEC002M 11:21AM 1:13PM 29-06-2022

29-06-2022 ASHWINI.S PG STUDENT II M.A. ECONOMICS 20AEC002M 9:20AM 10:11AM 29-06-2022

29-06-2022 CHAITHRA.HR PG STUDENT II M.A. ECONOMICS 20AEC004C 9:19AM 10:11AM 29-06-2022

29-06-2022 UMA.R PG STUDENT II M.A. ECONOMICS 20AEC007M 11:21AM 1:13PM 29-06-2022

29-06-2022 NOOR SABA UG STUDENT 1 BBA AVA 20BAV005 11:41AM 11:43AM 29-06-2022

29-06-2022 MANOJ NELSON S UG STUDENT BBA A 21B022K 9:05AM 9:07AM 29-06-2022

29-06-2022 MANOJ NELSON S UG STUDENT BBA A 21B022K 9:24AM 9:37AM 29-06-2022

29-06-2022 DHANUSH KUMAR M UG STUDENT BCOM A 21C012K 12:52PM 1:02PM 29-06-2022

29-06-2022 HARINI R UG STUDENT BCOM A 21C015K 2:19PM 2:29PM 29-06-2022



29-06-2022 POOJA GA UG STUDENT BCOM A 21C029K 2:19PM 3:00PM 29-06-2022

29-06-2022 SUNILKUMAR T UG STUDENT BCOM A 21C047K 1:21PM 3:00PM 29-06-2022

29-06-2022 JOHNSON S UG STUDENT BCOM B 21C118K 10:19AM 10:32AM 29-06-2022

29-06-2022 JOHNSON S UG STUDENT BCOM B 21C118K 10:11AM 10:17AM 29-06-2022

29-06-2022 JOHNSON S UG STUDENT BCOM B 21C118K 10:35AM 3:00AM 29-06-2022

29-06-2022 NANDAN GAJANAN PATAGAR UG STUDENT BCOM B 21C125K 10:42AM 10:49AM 29-06-2022

29-06-2022 NANDAN GAJANAN PATAGAR UG STUDENT BCOM B 21C125K 10:34AM 10:38AM 29-06-2022

29-06-2022 KRISHNA L UG STUDENT BCOM B 21C152K 10:12AM 10:17AM 29-06-2022

29-06-2022 KRISHNA L UG STUDENT BCOM B 21C152K 10:49AM 3:00AM 29-06-2022

29-06-2022 ANITHA M UG STUDENT BCOM  C 21C205K 11:57AM 11:59AM 29-06-2022

29-06-2022 ANITHA M UG STUDENT BCOM  C 21C205K 12:01PM 3:00PM 29-06-2022

29-06-2022 SUNITHA P UG STUDENT BCOM  C 21C246K 11:57AM 11:59AM 29-06-2022

29-06-2022 ABHIRAJ KULKARNI UG STUDENT BCOM  D 21C301K 10:39AM 10:53AM 29-06-2022

29-06-2022 ABHIRAJ KULKARNI UG STUDENT BCOM  D 21C301K 9:46AM 9:48AM 29-06-2022

29-06-2022 ABHIRAJ KULKARNI UG STUDENT BCOM  D 21C301K 9:56AM 10:21AM 29-06-2022

29-06-2022 BERI VISHNU VARDHAN REDDY UG STUDENT BCOM  D 21C306K 9:35AM 9:59AM 29-06-2022

29-06-2022 BERI VISHNU VARDHAN REDDY UG STUDENT BCOM  D 21C306K 10:21AM 3:00AM 29-06-2022

29-06-2022 K RATHISH UG STUDENT BCOM  D 21C318K 11:56AM 12:03PM 29-06-2022

29-06-2022 PAVITHRA S P UG STUDENT BCOM  D 21C327K 11:56AM 12:02PM 29-06-2022

29-06-2022 VARUN S N UG STUDENT BCOM  D 21C349K 9:23AM 1:0AM 29-06-2022

29-06-2022 VISHAL KUMAR R UG STUDENT BCOM  D 21C351K 10:04AM 1:04AM 29-06-2022

29-06-2022 DHANASREE AV PG STUDENT MCOM 21com002m 11:23AM 11:26AM 29-06-2022

29-06-2022 AMBIKA BH PG STUDENT MCOM 21COM003C 10:31AM 10:40AM 29-06-2022

29-06-2022 AMBIKA BH PG STUDENT MCOM 21COM003C 11:28AM 3:00AM 29-06-2022

29-06-2022 KUSUMASIRI R PG STUDENT MCOM 21COM004C 11:13AM 3:00AM 29-06-2022

29-06-2022 KUSUMASIRI R PG STUDENT MCOM 21COM004C 9:41AM 9:50AM 29-06-2022

29-06-2022 INCHARA Y PG STUDENT MCOM 21COM009C 11:22AM 11:25AM 29-06-2022

29-06-2022 AMRUTH A PG STUDENT MCOM 21COM016C 11:27AM 3:00AM 29-06-2022

29-06-2022 DURGAPRASAD K PG STUDENT MCOM 21COM018C 11:24AM 3:00AM 29-06-2022

29-06-2022 SHREYA A PG STUDENT MCOM 21COM020M 9:41AM 9:53AM 29-06-2022

29-06-2022 LAVANYA M PG STUDENT MCOM 21COM021M 11:23AM 11:25AM 29-06-2022

29-06-2022 DIVYASHREE S PG STUDENT MCOM 21COM022M 9:38AM 11:24AM 29-06-2022

29-06-2022 DIVYASHREE S PG STUDENT MCOM 21COM022M 11:35AM 3:00AM 29-06-2022



29-06-2022 MOHANA C PG STUDENT MCOM 21COM023C 11:25AM 11:27AM 29-06-2022

29-06-2022 LIKITH S PG STUDENT MCOM 21COM026C 9:41AM 9:43AM 29-06-2022

29-06-2022 LIKITH S PG STUDENT MCOM 21COM026C 9:46AM 10:01AM 29-06-2022

29-06-2022 PAVITHRA N PG STUDENT MCOM 21COM028C 11:27AM 11:34AM 29-06-2022

29-06-2022 POOJA S PG STUDENT MCOM 21COM029M 11:27AM 3:00AM 29-06-2022

29-06-2022 POOJA S PG STUDENT MCOM 21COM029M 9:39AM 9:49AM 29-06-2022

29-06-2022 LAVANYA N UG STUDENT BSC A 21PM010K 11:41AM 11:51AM 29-06-2022

29-06-2022 ANJANA SHAJI PG STUDENT MSC-PSYCHOLOGY 21SM8001M 12:09PM 12:11PM 29-06-2022

29-06-2022 ANJANA SHAJI PG STUDENT MSC-PSYCHOLOGY 21SM8001M 12:13PM 12:16PM 29-06-2022

29-06-2022 VINCY VERONICA T PG STUDENT MSC-PSYCHOLOGY 21SM8002M 11:24AM 11:26AM 29-06-2022

29-06-2022 SHALINI M PG STUDENT MSC-PSYCHOLOGY 21SM8003C 10:45AM 3:00AM 29-06-2022

29-06-2022 BAPTIST MILTON G PG STUDENT MSC-PSYCHOLOGY 21SM8005C 10:44AM 11:47AM 29-06-2022

29-06-2022 VAISHNAVI A PG STUDENT MSC-PSYCHOLOGY 21SM8006C 12:16PM 3:00PM 29-06-2022

29-06-2022 VAISHNAVI A PG STUDENT MSC-PSYCHOLOGY 21SM8006C 12:09PM 12:11PM 29-06-2022

29-06-2022 AASHIN KELOTH PG STUDENT MSC-PSYCHOLOGY 21SM8011M 12:20PM 3:00PM 29-06-2022

30-06-2022 SABITHA. S.K UG STUDENT II BBA B 19B080T 10:42AM 10:45AM 30-06-2022

30-06-2022 SABITHA. S.K UG STUDENT II BBA B 19B080T 11:09AM 11:13AM 30-06-2022

30-06-2022 SABITHA. S.K UG STUDENT II BBA B 19B080T 11:19AM 11:21AM 30-06-2022

30-06-2022 GANESH N UG STUDENT II BCOM A 19C014T 9:28AM 3:00AM 30-06-2022

30-06-2022 JATIN DEVADIGA UG STUDENT II BCOM A 19C017E 12:43PM 1:39PM 30-06-2022

30-06-2022 MONIKA M V UG STUDENT II BCOM A 19C023K 8:31AM 8:56AM 30-06-2022

30-06-2022 MONIKA M V UG STUDENT II BCOM A 19C023K 10:22AM 10:24AM 30-06-2022

30-06-2022 SACHIN RAJ UG STUDENT II BCOM A 19C042K 9:43AM 3:00AM 30-06-2022

30-06-2022 VARUN H UG STUDENT II BCOM A 19C054K 12:50PM 3:00PM 30-06-2022

30-06-2022 OM PRAKASH S UG STUDENT II BCOM A 19C068T 10:27AM 10:29AM 30-06-2022

30-06-2022 SHERLY S UG STUDENT II BCOM B 19C118K 12:41PM 12:43PM 30-06-2022

30-06-2022 KEERTHANA S UG STUDENT II BCOM C 19C179K 12:33PM 3:00PM 30-06-2022

30-06-2022 PREETHI M UG STUDENT II BCOM C 19C191K 12:33PM 3:00PM 30-06-2022

30-06-2022 TEJASWINI M UG STUDENT II BCOM C 19C213K 12:46PM 3:00PM 30-06-2022

30-06-2022 TEJASWINI M UG STUDENT II BCOM C 19C213K 12:35PM 12:44PM 30-06-2022

30-06-2022 VAISHNAVI M UG STUDENT II BCOM C 19C216K 12:35PM 12:41PM 30-06-2022

30-06-2022 VAISHNAVI M UG STUDENT II BCOM C 19C216K 12:45PM 12:48PM 30-06-2022

30-06-2022 BHAVANA B V UG STUDENT II BCOM D 19C247K 12:46PM 12:51PM 30-06-2022



30-06-2022 BHAVANA B V UG STUDENT II BCOM D 19C247K 12:53PM 9:03PM 30-06-2022

30-06-2022 MANASA S UG STUDENT II BCOM D 19C265K 12:46PM 12:53PM 30-06-2022

30-06-2022 NIJA M UG STUDENT II BCOM D 19C275K 12:45PM 12:53PM 30-06-2022

30-06-2022 UMA S UG STUDENT II BCOM D 19C291K 12:45PM 12:53PM 30-06-2022

30-06-2022 ABHISHEK TALUKDAR UG STUDENT II BCOM E 19C322H 2:07PM 2:12PM 30-06-2022

30-06-2022 ARBEENA BEGUM M UG STUDENT II BCOM E 19C330H 9:08AM 9:52AM 30-06-2022

30-06-2022 LAKSHMI BHANDARI K UG STUDENT II BCOM E 19C345H 2:07PM 2:12PM 30-06-2022

30-06-2022 MEHUL M UG STUDENT II BCOM E 19C351T 8:51AM 8:55AM 30-06-2022

30-06-2022 MEHUL M UG STUDENT II BCOM E 19C351T 10:03AM 10:25AM 30-06-2022

30-06-2022 NITISH KUMAR SWAIN UG STUDENT II BCOM E 19C355F 8:51AM 9:30AM 30-06-2022

30-06-2022 NITISH KUMAR SWAIN UG STUDENT II BCOM E 19C355F 9:36AM 10:02AM 30-06-2022

30-06-2022 HEMALATHA P UG STUDENT II BCOM E 19C374H 12:56PM 3:00PM 30-06-2022

30-06-2022 LOHITH R UG STUDENT II BCOM E 19C380T 9:54AM 10:25AM 30-06-2022

30-06-2022 IYSWARYA M UG STUDENT 2 BA HEP 19HEP009T 12:45PM 3:00PM 30-06-2022

30-06-2022 IYSWARYA M UG STUDENT 2 BA HEP 19HEP009T 12:40PM 12:42PM 30-06-2022

30-06-2022 BINAY MANDAL P UG STUDENT II BCOM F 19T006H 10:33AM 10:53AM 30-06-2022

30-06-2022 K G MONISH UG STUDENT II BCOM F 19T008F 10:33AM 10:53AM 30-06-2022

30-06-2022 ASHWINI.S PG STUDENT II M.A. ECONOMICS 20AEC002M 9:22AM 12:43PM 30-06-2022

30-06-2022 ASHWINI.S PG STUDENT II M.A. ECONOMICS 20AEC002M 12:46PM 12:53PM 30-06-2022

30-06-2022 ASHWINI.S PG STUDENT II M.A. ECONOMICS 20AEC002M 1:18PM 1:59PM 30-06-2022

30-06-2022 ASHWINI.S PG STUDENT II M.A. ECONOMICS 20AEC002M 2:12PM 10:00PM 30-06-2022

30-06-2022 ASHWINI.S PG STUDENT II M.A. ECONOMICS 20AEC002M 2:03PM 2:05PM 30-06-2022

30-06-2022 CHAITHRA.HR PG STUDENT II M.A. ECONOMICS 20AEC004C 1:18PM 3:16PM 30-06-2022

30-06-2022 CHAITHRA.HR PG STUDENT II M.A. ECONOMICS 20AEC004C 9:22AM 12:43PM 30-06-2022

30-06-2022 UMA.R PG STUDENT II M.A. ECONOMICS 20AEC007M 9:21AM 11:04AM 30-06-2022

30-06-2022 UMA.R PG STUDENT II M.A. ECONOMICS 20AEC007M 1:18PM 2:05PM 30-06-2022

30-06-2022 UMA.R PG STUDENT II M.A. ECONOMICS 20AEC007M 2:09PM 3:16PM 30-06-2022

30-06-2022 UMA.R PG STUDENT II M.A. ECONOMICS 20AEC007M 11:43AM 12:43PM 30-06-2022

30-06-2022 RUCHITHA S UG STUDENT 1 BBA 20B021K 12:44PM 12:51PM 30-06-2022

30-06-2022 RUCHITHA S UG STUDENT 1 BBA 20B021K 12:53PM 3:00PM 30-06-2022

30-06-2022 PAVITHRA S UG STUDENT 1 BBA 20B034K 12:44PM 1:18PM 30-06-2022

30-06-2022 SPOORTHY C G UG STUDENT 1 BBA 20B037K 12:44PM 12:53PM 30-06-2022

30-06-2022 SPOORTHY C G UG STUDENT 1 BBA 20B037K 1:18PM 1:24PM 30-06-2022



30-06-2022 SPOORTHY C G UG STUDENT 1 BBA 20B037K 1:05PM 1:15PM 30-06-2022

30-06-2022 SUPRIYA R UG STUDENT 1 BBA 20B047K 1:05PM 1:15PM 30-06-2022

30-06-2022 SUPRIYA R UG STUDENT 1 BBA 20B047K 1:18PM 1:25PM 30-06-2022

30-06-2022 SUPRIYA R UG STUDENT 1 BBA 20B047K 12:44PM 12:55PM 30-06-2022

30-06-2022 DIVYA SHREE K UG STUDENT 1 BBA 20B066TA 12:39PM 0:09PM 30-06-2022

30-06-2022 PAVAN KUMAR S UG STUDENT 1 BBA 20B077TA 1:25PM 1:38PM 30-06-2022

30-06-2022 PAVAN KUMAR S UG STUDENT 1 BBA 20B077TA 1:03PM 1:18PM 30-06-2022

30-06-2022 PAVAN KUMAR S UG STUDENT 1 BBA 20B077TA 1:41PM 0:0PM 30-06-2022

30-06-2022 U PRIYA UG STUDENT 1 BBA 20B094TA 12:37PM 12:42PM 30-06-2022

30-06-2022 PAWANDEEP KAUR UG STUDENT 1 BBA 20B098H 12:45PM 12:49PM 30-06-2022

30-06-2022 LAKSHMI M UG STUDENT I B.COM B 20C101K 8:25AM 10:06AM 30-06-2022

30-06-2022 JERIN THOMAS UG STUDENT I B.COM D 20C263K 10:51AM 10:00AM 30-06-2022

30-06-2022 SURENDAR K UG STUDENT I B.COM F 20C360H 12:35PM 10:00PM 30-06-2022

30-06-2022 ASHOKA R UG STUDENT I B.COM E 20C411K 10:50AM 10:00AM 30-06-2022

30-06-2022 VINAY R UG STUDENT 1 BSC CJP 20CJP021TA 9:42AM 3:00AM 30-06-2022

30-06-2022 SAGAR S UG STUDENT I B.COM A 20CO45K 9:21AM 9:23AM 30-06-2022

30-06-2022 SANTHOSH K UG STUDENT 1 BCA 20D035K 12:42PM 12:45PM 30-06-2022

30-06-2022 SURENDAR K UG STUDENT 1 BCA 20D040E 12:33PM 12:39PM 30-06-2022

30-06-2022 K THAMARAI KANNAN UG STUDENT 1 BCA 20D052 12:42PM 12:45PM 30-06-2022

30-06-2022 KEERTHANA L UG STUDENT 1 BA JPE 20JPE004K 10:01AM 10:03AM 30-06-2022

30-06-2022 DEEPIKA D UG STUDENT 1 BSC PCM 20PCM006K 12:15PM 3:00PM 30-06-2022

30-06-2022 DAYANA MARY M UG STUDENT 1 BA SEP 20SEP006TA 8:42AM 10:09AM 30-06-2022

30-06-2022 VIDYA D B PG STUDENT MA-ECONOMICS 21aec004c 9:46AM 1:0AM 30-06-2022

30-06-2022 GOVIND KUMAR.B UG STUDENT BBA  B 21B068K 12:32PM 12:34PM 30-06-2022

30-06-2022 GOVIND KUMAR.B UG STUDENT BBA  B 21B068K 12:38PM 3:00PM 30-06-2022

30-06-2022 HARSH DUBEY UG STUDENT BBA  B 21B069H 12:32PM 12:38PM 30-06-2022

30-06-2022 RUSKAR KHATOON UG STUDENT BBA  B 21B084K 12:39PM 3:00PM 30-06-2022

30-06-2022 ANURAG KUMAR UG STUDENT BBA  B 21B115H 12:38PM 3:00PM 30-06-2022

30-06-2022 ANURAG KUMAR UG STUDENT BBA  B 21B115H 12:32PM 12:36PM 30-06-2022

30-06-2022 CALIN SHREYA UG STUDENT BCOM A 21C009K 12:34PM 3:00PM 30-06-2022

30-06-2022 DHANUSH KUMAR M UG STUDENT BCOM A 21C012K 8:26AM 1:0AM 30-06-2022

30-06-2022 MONICA SHARMA B UG STUDENT BCOM A 21C025K 9:04AM 9:07AM 30-06-2022

30-06-2022 MONICA SHARMA B UG STUDENT BCOM A 21C025K 9:41AM 9:50AM 30-06-2022



30-06-2022 MONICA SHARMA B UG STUDENT BCOM A 21C025K 9:52AM 12:56PM 30-06-2022

30-06-2022 PLACIUS D SILVA A UG STUDENT BCOM A 21C028K 9:48AM 3:00AM 30-06-2022

30-06-2022 PLACIUS D SILVA A UG STUDENT BCOM A 21C028K 9:13AM 9:44AM 30-06-2022

30-06-2022 PRIYA G UG STUDENT BCOM A 21C031K 9:03AM 10:03AM 30-06-2022

30-06-2022 PRUTHVIN V UG STUDENT BCOM A 21C033K 10:58AM 3:00AM 30-06-2022

30-06-2022 ROSHNI J UG STUDENT BCOM A 21C038K 8:08AM 3:00AM 30-06-2022

30-06-2022 SANDRA SABU UG STUDENT BCOM A 21C041K 12:34PM 3:00PM 30-06-2022

30-06-2022 VANDANA S P UG STUDENT BCOM A 21C049K 9:03AM 9:05AM 30-06-2022

30-06-2022 VANDANA S P UG STUDENT BCOM A 21C049K 10:03AM 1:03AM 30-06-2022

30-06-2022 THARUN R UG STUDENT BCOM A 21C054K 9:47AM 3:00AM 30-06-2022

30-06-2022 THARUN R UG STUDENT BCOM A 21C054K 9:13AM 9:44AM 30-06-2022

30-06-2022 AKSHAY K UG STUDENT BCOM A 21C062K 8:18AM 10:15AM 30-06-2022

30-06-2022 BHARATH N H UG STUDENT BCOM B 21C106K 8:26AM 1:0AM 30-06-2022

30-06-2022 DIVYA T K UG STUDENT BCOM B 21C112K 8:18AM 8:20AM 30-06-2022

30-06-2022 HEMALATHA V UG STUDENT BCOM B 21C114K 8:14AM 3:00AM 30-06-2022

30-06-2022 JOHNSON S UG STUDENT BCOM B 21C118K 12:34PM 3:00PM 30-06-2022

30-06-2022 KAVITHA N UG STUDENT BCOM B 21C119K 12:47PM 12:51PM 30-06-2022

30-06-2022 NEETHU L UG STUDENT BCOM B 21C126K 12:59PM 3:00PM 30-06-2022

30-06-2022 NEETHU L UG STUDENT BCOM B 21C126K 12:55PM 12:57PM 30-06-2022

30-06-2022 POOJA MALLIK UG STUDENT BCOM B 21C127K 8:14AM 12:56PM 30-06-2022

30-06-2022 SANJEETHA A UG STUDENT BCOM B 21C140K 10:04AM 3:00AM 30-06-2022

30-06-2022 SUMATHI S UG STUDENT BCOM B 21C145K 10:55AM 3:00AM 30-06-2022

30-06-2022 SATHYA K UG STUDENT BCOM B 21C156K 10:03AM 3:00AM 30-06-2022

30-06-2022 FIRDOUS KOUSER M UG STUDENT BCOM B 21C160K 8:14AM 1:0AM 30-06-2022

30-06-2022 PRAVEEN H UG STUDENT BCOM  C 21C230K 10:07AM 3:00AM 30-06-2022

30-06-2022 LINGARAJ B UG STUDENT BCOM  C 21C256K 9:55AM 3:00AM 30-06-2022

30-06-2022 RAKSHITHA S UG STUDENT BCOM  C 21C270K 8:25AM 3:00AM 30-06-2022

30-06-2022 ANNUSHA RAUT UG STUDENT BCOM  D 21C303K 10:02AM 3:00AM 30-06-2022

30-06-2022 PRIYANKA S N UG STUDENT BCOM  D 21C331K 8:08AM 1:0AM 30-06-2022

30-06-2022 ANKIT SINGH UG STUDENT BCOM  E 21C404E 12:35PM 12:38PM 30-06-2022

30-06-2022 ANKIT SINGH UG STUDENT BCOM  E 21C404E 12:40PM 3:00PM 30-06-2022

30-06-2022 BEERESH R UG STUDENT BCOM  E 21C408TE 12:41PM 3:00PM 30-06-2022

30-06-2022 BEERESH R UG STUDENT BCOM  E 21C408TE 12:33PM 12:39PM 30-06-2022



30-06-2022 BEERESH R UG STUDENT BCOM  E 21C408TE 9:38AM 10:46AM 30-06-2022

30-06-2022 DHARSHAN R UG STUDENT BCOM  E 21C412TA 12:33PM 3:00PM 30-06-2022

30-06-2022 HARI DHARSHAN M UG STUDENT BCOM  E 21C417TA 12:40PM 1:00PM 30-06-2022

30-06-2022 HARI DHARSHAN M UG STUDENT BCOM  E 21C417TA 10:34AM 12:34PM 30-06-2022

30-06-2022 HARSHITHA N UG STUDENT BCOM  E 21C418TA 8:40AM 9:40AM 30-06-2022

30-06-2022 RAGUNAYAGAM T UG STUDENT BCOM  E 21C429TA 8:24AM 3:00AM 30-06-2022

30-06-2022 VIKRAM GUPTA UG STUDENT BCOM  E 21C451E 10:45AM 3:00AM 30-06-2022

30-06-2022 FAIZA KHURATH UL AYIEN R UG STUDENT BCOM  E 21C453E 8:39AM 8:41AM 30-06-2022

30-06-2022 FAIZA KHURATH UL AYIEN R UG STUDENT BCOM  E 21C453E 8:46AM 8:48AM 30-06-2022

30-06-2022 FAIZA KHURATH UL AYIEN R UG STUDENT BCOM  E 21C453E 9:18AM 3:00AM 30-06-2022

30-06-2022 CHANDRASHEKAR V PG STUDENT MCOM 21COM010C 1:09PM 1:35PM 30-06-2022

30-06-2022 CHANDRASHEKAR V PG STUDENT MCOM 21COM010C 1:50PM 3:00PM 30-06-2022

30-06-2022 SHOBHA M PG STUDENT MCOM 21COM012C 1:01PM 1:09PM 30-06-2022

30-06-2022 DOSAR BALAJI A UG STUDENT BSC B 21CSPY015TA 12:35PM 1:05PM 30-06-2022

30-06-2022 GOWTHAMI V S UG STUDENT BCA 21D015K 12:59PM 1:10PM 30-06-2022

30-06-2022 LAVANYA N UG STUDENT BSC A 21PM010K 12:36PM 12:44PM 30-06-2022

30-06-2022 ARVINDA KN PG STUDENT MSC-MATHEMATICS 21SMT004C 8:50AM 9:03AM 30-06-2022

30-06-2022 ARVINDA KN PG STUDENT MSC-MATHEMATICS 21SMT004C 10:09AM 10:15AM 30-06-2022

30-06-2022 ARVINDA KN PG STUDENT MSC-MATHEMATICS 21SMT004C 11:39AM 11:52AM 30-06-2022

30-06-2022 ARVINDA KN PG STUDENT MSC-MATHEMATICS 21SMT004C 11:02AM 11:22AM 30-06-2022

30-06-2022 ARVINDA KN PG STUDENT MSC-MATHEMATICS 21SMT004C 12:16PM 3:00PM 30-06-2022

Total no of student-7445

no of working dayes-25



 


